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1     Tilahun Abebe          M 35-39      1/540       39:09    5:43     1:14:44
2     Greg Piepmeier         M 25-29      1/567       44:37    6:12     1:21:06
3     Breylen Derrick        M 25-29      2/567       44:18    6:14     1:21:33
4     Andrew Brasse          M 30-34      1/678       44:45    6:22     1:23:17
5     Ben Neuhaus            M 18-24      1/322       45:27    6:23     1:23:30
6     Chip Boertlein         M 35-39      2/540       45:30    6:24     1:23:41
7     Douglas Ludmann        M 40-44      1/506       45:04    6:25     1:23:52
8     Eric Dwyer             M 25-29      3/567       45:19    6:26     1:24:07
9     Alexander Bruns        M 18-24      2/322       45:16    6:27     1:24:19
10    Ryan Woolley           M 30-34      2/678       45:21    6:30     1:24:57
11    Scott Moore            M 30-34      3/678       45:49    6:30     1:25:01
12    Ivan Morris            M 35-39      3/540       45:39    6:32     1:25:33
13    Michael Saxon          M 18-24      3/322       46:30    6:34     1:25:50
14    Juliana Madzia         F 18-24      1/862       46:41    6:34     1:25:55
15    John Fronduti          M 40-44      2/506       46:06    6:35     1:26:05
16    Rachel Bea             F 30-34     1/1045       45:53    6:36     1:26:24
17    Tyler Anderson         M 25-29      4/567       46:28    6:37     1:26:38
18    Mary Paulsen           F 25-29     1/1176       46:03    6:37     1:26:39
19    Chris Ferrone          M 35-39      4/540       45:24    6:38     1:26:45
20    Eric Whitaker          M 45-49      1/481       45:52    6:38     1:26:52
21    Kaitlin Price          F 18-24      2/862       46:35    6:39     1:26:57
22    Sara Hickey            F 30-34     2/1045       46:05    6:39     1:27:05
23    Christopher Panczyk    M 45-49      2/481       46:59    6:40     1:27:18
24    Harry Applegate        M 30-34      4/678       46:56    6:41     1:27:21
25    Eric Barth             M 35-39      5/540       45:44    6:41     1:27:23
26    Jason Berling          M 25-29      5/567       44:52    6:41     1:27:24
27    Melissa Picard         F 30-34     3/1045       46:24    6:41     1:27:30
28    Wesley Stephens        M 30-34      5/678       47:14    6:41     1:27:31
29    Patrick Westerman      M 30-34      6/678       46:38    6:42     1:27:36
30    Brandon Rawot          M 30-34      7/678       46:23    6:42     1:27:37
31    Mike Ballenger         M 18-24      4/322       46:38    6:42     1:27:39
32    Kent Ruth              M 30-34      8/678       47:14    6:42     1:27:39
33    Robert Burns           M 30-34      9/678       47:05    6:42     1:27:45
34    Rick Kattouf           M 40-44      3/506       46:40    6:42     1:27:46
35    Hisako Fujiwara        F 35-39     1/1038       46:46    6:43     1:27:51
36    Justin Stanek          M 30-34     10/678       47:17    6:44     1:28:01
37    Tom Zuchowski          M 25-29      6/567       46:53    6:44     1:28:09
38    Dan Cosgrove           M 25-29      7/567       46:50    6:44     1:28:12
39    Lon Bussell            M 55-59      1/261       46:49    6:45     1:28:22
40    Jake Simon             M 25-29      8/567       48:16    6:45     1:28:24
41    Dianne Griesser        F 45-49      1/755       46:46    6:46     1:28:28
42    Charles Bell           M 45-49      3/481       46:46    6:46     1:28:28
43    David Hastings         M 25-29      9/567       48:00    6:46     1:28:33
44    John Wulsin            M 25-29     10/567       47:24    6:46     1:28:38
45    Justin Noppert         M 35-39      6/540       46:21    6:47     1:28:48
46    Tim Schmitt            M 30-34     11/678       45:24    6:47     1:28:48
47    Greg Stein             M 25-29     11/567       48:16    6:47     1:28:49
48    Caylin Howell          F 18-24      3/862       47:14    6:47     1:28:51
49    Ethan Moore            M 25-29     12/567       47:21    6:47     1:28:51
50    Jeff Domsic            M 35-39      7/540       47:28    6:48     1:28:53
51    Jason Harpold          M 30-34     12/678       47:24    6:48     1:28:54
52    Hiroyuki Nojima        M 35-39      8/540       46:50    6:48     1:28:55
53    Jeffrey Branhan        M 40-44      4/506                6:48     1:28:55
54    Matthew Frondorf       M 25-29     13/567       47:24    6:48     1:28:56
55    Justin Campbell        M 25-29     14/567       46:34    6:48     1:29:03
56    Tim Hartlage           M 50-54      1/412       47:22    6:48     1:29:03
57    Chuck Schmitt          M 25-29     15/567       47:12    6:49     1:29:06
58    Joe Brown              M 50-54      2/412       47:25    6:49     1:29:16
59    Andy Hill              M 40-44      5/506       47:56    6:50     1:29:22
60    Bryan Hamilton         M 35-39      9/540       47:24    6:50     1:29:28
61    Ricky Campbell         M 18-24      5/322       47:36    6:50     1:29:30
62    Pete Andre             M 50-54      3/412       47:20    6:51     1:29:35
63    Wesley White           M 30-34     13/678       48:12    6:51     1:29:44
64    Nathaniel Kennedy      M 35-39     10/540       48:16    6:52     1:29:45
65    Rene Gonzalez          M 25-29     16/567       47:20    6:52     1:29:48
66    Bryan Schneider        M 30-34     14/678       47:38    6:52     1:29:49
67    Zachary Wilson         M 35-39     11/540       48:14    6:53     1:30:05
68    Lisa Sand              F 25-29     2/1176       47:52    6:53     1:30:05
69    Bruce Williams         M 55-59      2/261       47:42    6:54     1:30:13
70    Scott Schoenharl       M 45-49      4/481       47:31    6:54     1:30:17
71    David Engel            M 25-29     17/567       47:43    6:54     1:30:18
72    Key Beck               M 30-34     15/678       45:59    6:55     1:30:28
73    Madison Sewell         M 40-44      6/506       47:24    6:55     1:30:28
74    Morgan Neely           M 30-34     16/678       48:49    6:55     1:30:33
75    Ted Kauflin            M 45-49      5/481       48:15    6:56     1:30:39
76    Shawn Bullock          M 35-39     12/540       48:42    6:56     1:30:43
77    Alicia Heyne           F 30-34     4/1045       48:11    6:56     1:30:47
78    Matt Pellitteri        M 25-29     18/567       47:23    6:56     1:30:50
79    Scott Kendrick         M 14-17       1/57       46:51    6:57     1:30:54
80    Carl Mills             M 35-39     13/540       48:37    6:57     1:30:55
81    Stephanie Plank        F 25-29     3/1176       47:57    6:57     1:30:57
82    Jeremy Klein           M 25-29     19/567       48:19    6:57     1:31:02
83    Joey Zeinner           M 30-34     17/678       46:44    6:58     1:31:04
84    Tim Franxman           M 30-34     18/678       46:11    6:59     1:31:18
85    Joel Kozlesky          M 25-29     20/567       47:37    6:59     1:31:21
86    Jason Thomas           M 30-34     19/678       47:57    6:59     1:31:26
87    Jeremy Rieskamp        M 18-24      6/322       46:13    7:00     1:31:31
88    Ryan Estes             M 14-17       2/57       47:07    7:00     1:31:33
89    Alex Albers            M 18-24      7/322       47:44    7:00     1:31:39
90    Carolyn Yang           F 25-29     4/1176       48:16    7:00     1:31:42
91    Matthew Uyeda          M 14-17       3/57       47:58    7:01     1:31:45
92    Zachary Donnelly       M 25-29     21/567       47:24    7:01     1:31:51
93    Silvia Rangel Olvera   F 18-24      4/862       47:46    7:02     1:32:05
94    Grady Rogers           M 30-34     20/678       48:39    7:03     1:32:09
95    Jason Indorf           M 25-29     22/567       49:07    7:03     1:32:09
96    Carol Gensheimer       F 45-49      2/755       49:42    7:03     1:32:16
97    Brian Gould            M 40-44      7/506       47:27    7:03     1:32:21
98    Michael Solik          M 18-24      8/322       46:50    7:04     1:32:25
99    Jonathon Gridley       M 30-34     21/678       48:16    7:04     1:32:25
100   Jamie Harloff          M 35-39     14/540       48:15    7:04     1:32:27
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101   Percy Carter           M 40-44      8/506       47:31    7:05     1:32:42
102   Christopher Hoover     M 30-34     22/678       47:52    7:06     1:32:53
103   Kevin Murray           M 18-24      9/322       48:08    7:06     1:32:58
104   Brian Prenger          M 30-34     23/678       49:19    7:06     1:32:59
105   Matthew McGrath        M 18-24     10/322       48:01    7:07     1:33:02
106   James Wood             M 35-39     15/540       49:13    7:08     1:33:15
107   Sam Grossman           M 35-39     16/540       49:09    7:08     1:33:15
108   Gordon Elston          M 50-54      4/412       49:46    7:08     1:33:16
109   Clay Seal              M 18-24     11/322       49:43    7:08     1:33:16
110   Daren Nelson           M 45-49      6/481       48:13    7:08     1:33:21
111   Erin Reder             F 30-34     5/1045       49:19    7:08     1:33:23
112   Daniel Landis          M 35-39     17/540       49:56    7:09     1:33:29
113   Blake Horvath          M 25-29     23/567       50:53    7:09     1:33:32
114   Niklas Andersen        M 18-24     12/322       48:00    7:09     1:33:38
115   Leslie Kraus           F 25-29     5/1176       47:10    7:09     1:33:40
116   Kevin Sheehan          M 55-59      3/261       49:54    7:10     1:33:42
117   Michael Purvey         M 40-44      9/506       50:02    7:10     1:33:43
118   Matthew Hargrove       M 18-24     13/322       50:48    7:10     1:33:51
119   Brandon Christman      M 18-24     14/322       50:27    7:11     1:33:54
120   Steve Athan            M 35-39     18/540       49:33    7:11     1:33:59
121   Jennifer Wiest         F 25-29     6/1176       48:27    7:11     1:34:02
122   James Quigley          M 55-59      4/261       49:40    7:11     1:34:06
123   Ryan Lafollette        M 25-29     24/567       50:54    7:12     1:34:13
124   Briana Ulanowski       F 18-24      5/862       50:24    7:12     1:34:14
125   Andrew Cassady         M 25-29     25/567       50:09    7:12     1:34:19
126   Jeff Riesenbeck        M 35-39     19/540       49:38    7:12     1:34:19
127   Mark Parker            M 45-49      7/481       50:10    7:13     1:34:22
128   Nicholas J. Cook       M 30-34     24/678       48:24    7:13     1:34:25
129   Betsy Johnson          F 35-39     2/1038       50:15    7:13     1:34:30
130   Glen Longhurst         M 35-39     20/540       49:40    7:13     1:34:30
131   Adam Wellen            M 35-39     21/540       51:24    7:13     1:34:31
132   Mark Rich              M 14-17       4/57       47:58    7:13     1:34:33
133   Shawn Gerber           M 25-29     26/567       50:45    7:14     1:34:34
134   Peter Hilligoss        M 25-29     27/567       49:09    7:14     1:34:35
135   Andrew Guseman         M 18-24     15/322       47:20    7:14     1:34:39
136   Michael Piposar        M 35-39     22/540       48:48    7:14     1:34:42
137   Leila Owens            F 40-44      1/893       50:39    7:14     1:34:42
138   Robert Gillis          M 55-59      5/261       49:41    7:14     1:34:42
139   Nabeel Jadeed          M 35-39     23/540       50:57    7:14     1:34:44
140   Laura Gonzalez         F 18-24      6/862       49:39    7:14     1:34:46
141   Steve Adkisson         M 55-59      6/261       47:59    7:14     1:34:46
142   Daniel Sloat           M 18-24     16/322       50:54    7:15     1:34:46
143   Jason Fremder          M 35-39     24/540       48:58    7:15     1:34:52
144   Andrew Waugh           M 25-29     28/567       49:51    7:15     1:34:53
145   Kate Raleigh           F 25-29     7/1176       49:57    7:15     1:34:56
146   Tyler Griffith         M 18-24     17/322       51:21    7:15     1:34:58
147   Anne Hoekman           F 25-29     8/1176       50:14    7:15     1:34:59
148   Vito Carla             M 35-39     25/540       49:50    7:16     1:35:01
149   Cory Sellers           M 45-49      8/481       50:22    7:16     1:35:03
150   Zack Stross            M 18-24     18/322       46:46    7:16     1:35:05
151   Lauren Fader           F 25-29     9/1176       50:14    7:16     1:35:09
152   Amber Fontenot         F 25-29    10/1176       50:16    7:16     1:35:09
153   Ben Baumberger         M 25-29     29/567       50:31    7:16     1:35:11
154   Loris Manaresi         M 30-34     25/678       51:07    7:16     1:35:12
155   Steven Wyant           M 30-34     26/678       50:53    7:17     1:35:15
156   Anastasia Cucci        F 25-29    11/1176       48:11    7:17     1:35:16
157   Ashley Valentine       M 50-54      5/412       49:53    7:17     1:35:18
158   Michael Crawshaw       M 14-17       5/57       52:12    7:17     1:35:19
159   Chad Erdman            M 45-49      9/481       48:23    7:18     1:35:28
160   Liz Coorey             F 18-24      7/862       49:10    7:18     1:35:32
161   Brian Towle            M 25-29     30/567       52:24    7:18     1:35:35
162   Zac Sitterding         M 30-34     27/678       50:36    7:18     1:35:36
163   Jared Smolin           M 30-34     28/678       50:29    7:18     1:35:36
164   Kevin Gade             M 18-24     19/322       50:35    7:19     1:35:40
165   Christopher Stock      M 14-17       6/57       50:31    7:19     1:35:43
166   Robyn Williams         F 50-54      1/564       50:01    7:19     1:35:44
167   Gary Brimmer           M 45-49     10/481       51:18    7:19     1:35:48
168   Chris Germann          M 35-39     26/540       47:55    7:19     1:35:49
169   Chelsea Koglmeier      F 25-29    12/1176       48:17    7:20     1:35:52
170   Erich Groezinger       M 18-24     20/322       50:02    7:20     1:36:03
171   Matt Metsker           M 35-39     27/540       50:12    7:21     1:36:05
172   Brian Geary            M 30-34     29/678       50:34    7:21     1:36:09
173   Eric Huey              M 50-54      6/412       51:38    7:21     1:36:12
174   Michelle Urben         F 30-34     6/1045       51:17    7:21     1:36:15
175   David Iduma            M 35-39     28/540       50:17    7:21     1:36:17
176   Aaron Matheus          M 18-24     21/322       52:32    7:22     1:36:21
177   Brittany Boyajan       F 18-24      8/862       50:21    7:22     1:36:21
178   Gonzalo Henao          M 45-49     11/481       51:26    7:22     1:36:22
179   Thomas Dankenbring     M 60-64      1/154       51:15    7:22     1:36:23
180   Oisin Murphy           M 30-34     30/678       50:06    7:22     1:36:27
181   Noah Stelzer           M 25-29     31/567       50:31    7:22     1:36:27
182   Ethan Clark            M 30-34     31/678       51:27    7:22     1:36:28
183   Coby Banet             M 01-13        1/6       51:01    7:23     1:36:31
184   Adam Langhals          M 25-29     32/567       50:33    7:23     1:36:34
185   Peter Reuss            M 18-24     22/322       50:09    7:23     1:36:36
186   Ashton Horsley         F 14-17       1/99       52:03    7:23     1:36:36
187   Joe Deardorff          M 35-39     29/540       49:13    7:23     1:36:37
188   Matt Hudson            M 25-29     33/567       51:45    7:23     1:36:40
189   Jon Cabral             M 40-44     10/506       51:15    7:23     1:36:42
190   Clint Oliver           M 18-24     23/322       49:07    7:24     1:36:45
191   Ben Cotton             M 35-39     30/540       50:46    7:24     1:36:46
192   Jason Boberg           M 35-39     31/540       49:22    7:24     1:36:47
193   MacKenzie Johnson      F 18-24      9/862       51:22    7:24     1:36:51
194   Kristin Scherman       F 35-39     3/1038       51:35    7:24     1:36:52
195   Sara George            F 25-29    13/1176       52:22    7:24     1:36:54
196   Dustin Willey          M 14-17       7/57       49:29    7:24     1:36:54
197   Jack Skidmore          M 25-29     34/567       51:23    7:24     1:36:56
198   Jason Svatba           M 18-24     24/322       49:22    7:25     1:36:59
199   James Giebler          M 45-49     12/481       50:50    7:25     1:37:00
200   Zackary Hollenczer     M 25-29     35/567       52:15    7:25     1:37:01
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201   Jack Eisenlohr         M 30-34     32/678       52:42    7:25     1:37:05
202   Arash Babaoff          M 45-49     13/481       51:24    7:25     1:37:06
203   Scott Fields           M 40-44     11/506       50:44    7:25     1:37:07
204   Ed Palcisco            M 35-39     32/540       50:38    7:25     1:37:09
205   Adam Groenke           M 25-29     36/567       48:48    7:25     1:37:10
206   Kevin Johnston         M 50-54      7/412       51:16    7:26     1:37:12
207   Jeffrey Weber          M 30-34     33/678       51:35    7:26     1:37:13
208   Dylan Vergari          M 35-39     33/540       52:35    7:26     1:37:14
209   Kassie Koch            F 25-29    14/1176       51:29    7:26     1:37:18
210   David Koteski          M 50-54      8/412       51:53    7:26     1:37:19
211   Tom Kriege             M 45-49     14/481       50:42    7:26     1:37:19
212   Jordan Simpson         M 30-34     34/678       51:17    7:26     1:37:23
213   Ann Egan               F 18-24     10/862       53:13    7:27     1:37:24
214   Jessica Marlier        F 25-29    15/1176       52:36    7:27     1:37:26
215   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        1/73       52:36    7:27     1:37:26
216   Russ Rogers            M 30-34     35/678       52:36    7:27     1:37:26
217   David Spannagel        M 30-34     36/678       51:16    7:27     1:37:31
218   Mary Craig Tortorice   F 30-34     7/1045       50:45    7:27     1:37:36
219   Nicola Saraceno        M 40-44     12/506       51:55    7:27     1:37:36
220   Luca Daniele Bordin    M 30-34     37/678       51:55    7:28     1:37:37
221   Lucas Gagliardi        M 25-29     37/567       51:02    7:28     1:37:37
222   Rosie Trahey           F 35-39     4/1038       49:55    7:28     1:37:38
223   Andy Harrington        M 50-54      9/412       51:55    7:28     1:37:38
224   Kimberly Laudick       F 30-34     8/1045       51:39    7:28     1:37:42
225   Paul Prus              M 50-54     10/412       51:29    7:28     1:37:45
226   Colin Vogt             M 45-49     15/481       51:37    7:28     1:37:46
227   Matthew Schneider      M 35-39     34/540       52:20    7:28     1:37:47
228   Lg Lance               M 30-34     38/678       51:48    7:28     1:37:48
229   Katie Holocher         F 25-29    16/1176       52:27    7:29     1:37:50
230   Rick Hancock           M 40-44     13/506       51:16    7:29     1:37:51
231   Brian Niese            M 30-34     39/678       52:24    7:29     1:37:51
232   Andrew Jordan          M 30-34     40/678       52:28    7:29     1:37:55
233   Stacy Rice             F 25-29    17/1176       51:07    7:29     1:37:56
234   Ted Remaklus           M 50-54     11/412       50:38    7:29     1:37:58
235   Jon-Paul McCool        M 25-29     38/567       52:28    7:29     1:37:58
236   Joseph Schmidt         M 25-29     39/567       51:40    7:29     1:38:00
237   Sean Miller            M 30-34     41/678       54:22    7:29     1:38:01
238   Jonathan League        M 35-39     35/540       51:36    7:29     1:38:02
239   Anthony Coci           M 25-29     40/567       50:37    7:30     1:38:04
240   Andrew Groth           M 25-29     41/567       50:49    7:30     1:38:10
241   Tom Ernst              M 45-49     16/481       51:01    7:30     1:38:11
242   Tom Wise               M 45-49     17/481       51:42    7:30     1:38:12
243   Cathy Bethea           F 40-44      2/893       53:00    7:30     1:38:13
244   Angela Trujillo        F 35-39     5/1038       51:30    7:30     1:38:14
245   Ryan Flynn             M 30-34     42/678       51:44    7:30     1:38:15
246   Eric Matt              M 35-39     36/540       51:48    7:31     1:38:16
247   Monica Colbert         F 40-44      3/893       51:04    7:31     1:38:16
248   Christopher Wendling   M 25-29     42/567       51:32    7:31     1:38:17
249   Anthony Warlick        M 35-39     37/540       51:43    7:31     1:38:18
250   Stephanie Marmora      F 25-29    18/1176       51:11    7:31     1:38:20
251   Sam Stockwell          M 25-29     43/567       51:29    7:31     1:38:21
252   Chris Lapietra         M 35-39     38/540       52:36    7:31     1:38:26
253   Paul Pezzi             M 25-29     44/567       52:36    7:32     1:38:30
254   William Scheper        M 45-49     18/481       51:36    7:32     1:38:31
255   Mike Karb              M 45-49     19/481       52:58    7:32     1:38:33
256   Willie Fox             M 45-49     20/481       53:13    7:32     1:38:38
257   Jay Elliott            M 35-39     39/540       53:15    7:32     1:38:39
258   Andy Harris            M 50-54     12/412       52:36    7:32     1:38:40
259   Kevin Knight           M 60-64      2/154       52:38    7:33     1:38:43
260   Mauricio Oconnell      M 30-34     43/678       52:30    7:33     1:38:47
261   Eric Mueller           M 50-54     13/412       52:58    7:33     1:38:48
262   Kent Wellington        M 45-49     21/481       50:51    7:34     1:38:55
263   Robert Pettifer        M 40-44     14/506       52:58    7:34     1:38:56
264   Jay Krebs              M 50-54     14/412       52:24    7:34     1:38:57
265   Samuel Bell            M 18-24     25/322       51:36    7:34     1:39:00
266   Mark Thackeray         M 45-49     22/481       51:50    7:34     1:39:01
267   William Lutes          M 50-54     15/412       53:33    7:34     1:39:02
268   Luke Schafer           M 18-24     26/322       53:06    7:35     1:39:12
269   Pedro Bigelow          M 45-49     23/481       51:21    7:35     1:39:12
270   Kyle Lebouton          M 30-34     44/678       51:06    7:35     1:39:14
271   Steve Braun            M 45-49     24/481       53:00    7:35     1:39:15
272   Amanda Hensley         F 35-39     6/1038       52:19    7:35     1:39:18
273   Joseph Dura            M 30-34     45/678       52:01    7:35     1:39:19
274   Blair Loftspring       F 30-34     9/1045       54:20    7:36     1:39:23
275   Jason Wilson           M 40-44     15/506       51:37    7:36     1:39:23
276   Lou Grossman           M 35-39     40/540       51:52    7:36     1:39:24
277   Ashley Grossman        F 25-29    19/1176       52:14    7:36     1:39:24
278   Osvaldo Sanchez        M 35-39     41/540       52:42    7:36     1:39:24
279   David Szeremet         M 45-49     25/481       51:32    7:36     1:39:25
280   Casey Wilson           M 18-24     27/322       51:32    7:36     1:39:25
281   Jeff Cohen             M 35-39     42/540       51:32    7:36     1:39:25
282   Kelly Friedmann        F 25-29    20/1176       51:55    7:36     1:39:30
283   Sarah Griffiths        F 25-29    21/1176       52:43    7:36     1:39:32
284   Susan Tabor-Perron     F 45-49      3/755       51:57    7:36     1:39:33
285   Jamie Creamer          M 35-39     43/540       52:25    7:36     1:39:34
286   Walter Fesmire         M 35-39     44/540       52:32    7:37     1:39:35
287   Paul Stamp             M 55-59      7/261       52:35    7:37     1:39:36
288   Aadam Adkins           M 30-34     46/678       53:59    7:37     1:39:37
289   J. L. Haynes III       M 40-44     16/506       52:41    7:37     1:39:41
290   Paul Heintz            M 50-54     16/412       51:22    7:37     1:39:41
291   Eugene Haskamp         M 14-17       8/57       52:04    7:37     1:39:43
292   Mike Leto              M 40-44     17/506       52:20    7:37     1:39:45
293   Jonathan Zolinas       M 30-34     47/678       52:05    7:38     1:39:51
294   Jonathan Hunt          M 35-39     45/540       53:07    7:38     1:39:51
295   David Williamson       M 40-44     18/506       52:35    7:38     1:39:55
296   Anthony Holman         M 30-34     48/678       55:38    7:38     1:39:57
297   Preston Tuggle         M 18-24     28/322       53:52    7:38     1:39:57
298   Michael Krabbe         M 40-44     19/506       53:06    7:38     1:39:58
299   Adam Diebold           M 35-39     46/540       53:27    7:38     1:39:59
300   Stacy Wilson           F 35-39     7/1038       54:24    7:38     1:39:59
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301   John Overwine          M 30-34     49/678       53:35    7:38     1:39:59
302   Daniel Groll           M 25-29     45/567       51:30    7:38     1:40:00
303   Matthew Stith          M 45-49     26/481       55:38    7:39     1:40:02
304   Rachel Japp Joyce      F 18-24     11/862       52:53    7:39     1:40:02
305   Elam Mechley           M 40-44     20/506       54:07    7:39     1:40:04
306   Kyle Helms             M 25-29     46/567       54:40    7:39     1:40:05
307   Chris Schade           M 40-44     21/506       53:41    7:39     1:40:07
308   Tricia Moehring        F 35-39     8/1038       52:55    7:39     1:40:07
309   Jaclyn Duma            F 30-34    10/1045       52:49    7:39     1:40:09
310   Herbert Robinson       M 55-59      8/261       53:12    7:39     1:40:09
311   Logan Haines           F 25-29    22/1176       51:10    7:39     1:40:12
312   Guenter Matthews       M 40-44     22/506       54:15    7:39     1:40:12
313   Anthony Laboe          M 40-44     23/506       54:11    7:39     1:40:12
314   Michael Kuhnell        M 30-34     50/678       53:49    7:39     1:40:13
315   Roy Shepherd           M 30-34     51/678       51:01    7:40     1:40:14
316   Matt Buck              M 40-44     24/506       53:03    7:40     1:40:15
317   Kendal Wong            F 18-24     12/862       52:49    7:40     1:40:18
318   Kim Dugan              F 35-39     9/1038       55:04    7:40     1:40:22
319   Geoff Hoff             M 35-39     47/540       51:47    7:40     1:40:22
320   Jim Dugan              M 40-44     25/506       52:46    7:40     1:40:24
321   Jennifer Jones         F 25-29    23/1176       52:51    7:40     1:40:25
322   Christopher Graver     M 60-64      3/154       51:19    7:40     1:40:26
323   Zachary Connelly       M 35-39     48/540       53:15    7:41     1:40:27
324   Kelly Spaulding        F 30-34    11/1045       53:52    7:41     1:40:27
325   Darin Downs            M 40-44     26/506       52:43    7:41     1:40:27
326   Eric Hizer             M 40-44     27/506       53:26    7:41     1:40:30
327   Brittany Graham        F 25-29    24/1176       54:08    7:41     1:40:32
328   Timmy Crofford         M 18-24     29/322       52:45    7:41     1:40:32
329   Barry Kreger           M 50-54     17/412       53:06    7:41     1:40:33
330   Joshua Kaukl           M 30-34     52/678       55:36    7:41     1:40:37
331   Hiro Kawata            M 35-39     49/540       52:12    7:42     1:40:43
332   John Lake              M 55-59      9/261       53:22    7:42     1:40:43
333   Terry Holman           M 50-54     18/412       54:26    7:42     1:40:49
334   Emily Yarrison         F 25-29    25/1176       57:58    7:42     1:40:49
335   Ryan Trauth            M 30-34     53/678       53:34    7:42     1:40:51
336   Doug Ernst             M 45-49     27/481       51:53    7:42     1:40:52
337   Brad Boehmke           M 30-34     54/678       53:47    7:42     1:40:52
338   Brad Angle             M 50-54     19/412       53:49    7:43     1:40:54
339   Pamela Lohbeck         F 45-49      4/755       53:37    7:43     1:40:56
340   Jerold Stasulis        M 25-29     47/567       53:36    7:43     1:40:56
341   Basil McRae            M 50-54     20/412       55:17    7:43     1:40:57
342   Richard McElroy        M 45-49     28/481       52:48    7:43     1:40:57
343   Steve Jones            M 45-49     29/481       53:14    7:43     1:40:58
344   Colin Wright           M 35-39     50/540       55:35    7:43     1:40:58
345   Andrew Taylor          M 35-39     51/540       52:36    7:43     1:40:58
346   Ellen Kuerbitz         F 18-24     13/862       57:39    7:43     1:40:59
347   Christopher Wojnicz    M 25-29     48/567       52:51    7:43     1:41:01
348   Megan Fuller           F 35-39    10/1038       54:29    7:43     1:41:04
349   Casey Henry            F 25-29    26/1176       53:17    7:43     1:41:04
350   Chris Anderson         M 40-44     28/506       53:57    7:43     1:41:04
351   Brian Drapp            M 25-29     49/567       54:40    7:43     1:41:06
352   John Kaiser            M 25-29     50/567       54:40    7:44     1:41:07
353   Trent Milligan         M 25-29     51/567       55:30    7:44     1:41:08
354   Justin Stepp           M 25-29     52/567       52:58    7:44     1:41:08
355   Amy Neltner            F 35-39    11/1038       53:56    7:44     1:41:11
356   Patrick Bell           M 25-29     53/567       53:37    7:44     1:41:11
357   Chris Dam              M 25-29     54/567       52:25    7:44     1:41:12
358   Thomas Howard          M 35-39     52/540       53:59    7:44     1:41:13
359   John Reichard          M 45-49     30/481       54:03    7:44     1:41:14
360   Bryan Dragues          M 30-34     55/678       54:24    7:44     1:41:15
361   Micah Westerman        M 35-39     53/540       52:10    7:44     1:41:16
362   Alexander Nelson       M 25-29     55/567       57:58    7:45     1:41:19
363   Daniel Hopkins         M 18-24     30/322       54:07    7:45     1:41:19
364   Michael Vanni          M 55-59     10/261       52:58    7:45     1:41:20
365   Bryan McMahon          M 25-29     56/567       54:26    7:45     1:41:20
366   Emily Lopater Smith    F 35-39    12/1038       54:27    7:45     1:41:21
367   Roy Broderick          M 30-34     56/678       56:05    7:45     1:41:21
368   Hua Hu                 M 45-49     31/481       53:09    7:45     1:41:21
369   Steve Thornton         M 50-54     21/412       53:42    7:45     1:41:21
370   Jeremy Price           M 40-44     29/506       52:14    7:45     1:41:22
371   Christopher Nickelman  M 45-49     32/481       54:09    7:45     1:41:24
372   Patrick Gariety        M 55-59     11/261       55:18    7:45     1:41:26
373   Andrew Albers          M 18-24     31/322       53:23    7:45     1:41:27
374   Brian Telek            M 18-24     32/322       51:00    7:45     1:41:27
375   Jon Virgi              M 25-29     57/567       52:30    7:45     1:41:28
376   Rebecca Yerman         F 35-39    13/1038       53:58    7:45     1:41:28
377   Jason Kohorst          M 18-24     33/322       54:49    7:45     1:41:28
378   Anna Ochs              F 18-24     14/862       53:52    7:45     1:41:28
379   Andrew Burns           M 18-24     34/322       54:37    7:45     1:41:28
380   Katherine Barrett      F 25-29    27/1176       53:41    7:45     1:41:29
381   Kelly Hayes            F 18-24     15/862       52:07    7:45     1:41:29
382   William Godsman        M 40-44     30/506       55:49    7:45     1:41:30
383   Jared Steinmetz        M 18-24     35/322       54:25    7:46     1:41:32
384   David Echavarria       M 35-39     54/540       53:42    7:46     1:41:35
385   Angela McKellop        F 35-39    14/1038       53:45    7:46     1:41:38
386   Rich Holston           M 60-64      4/154       54:37    7:46     1:41:39
387   Alex Hatke             M 14-17       9/57       53:11    7:46     1:41:39
388   Jeffrey Smith          M 55-59     12/261       51:08    7:46     1:41:39
389   Zachary Thornton       M 14-17      10/57       53:23    7:46     1:41:43
390   Brittany Gibbons       F 18-24     16/862       52:10    7:46     1:41:45
391   Anthony Allen          M 40-44     31/506       54:01    7:47     1:41:47
392   Adam Lenz              NO AGE        2/73       57:30    7:47     1:41:49
393   William Kusnierz       M 45-49     33/481       53:44    7:47     1:41:49
394   Jeff Griffith          M 50-54     22/412       54:04    7:47     1:41:49
395   Ryan Sims              M 25-29     58/567       53:48    7:47     1:41:49
396   Adam Bryan             M 18-24     36/322       50:25    7:47     1:41:49
397   Nate Wichard           M 30-34     57/678       53:53    7:47     1:41:50
398   Frank Delsing          M 40-44     32/506       54:45    7:47     1:41:51
399   Aaron Poe              M 30-34     58/678       54:48    7:47     1:41:53
400   Katherine Michno       F 25-29    28/1176       57:06    7:47     1:41:53
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401   Ben Spetz              M 35-39     55/540       53:51    7:47     1:41:53
402   Heath Bittel           M 30-34     59/678       52:09    7:47     1:41:53
403   Stuart Willison        M 30-34     60/678       53:23    7:47     1:41:53
404   Everett Nunlist        M 35-39     56/540       51:42    7:47     1:41:55
405   Peg Erb                F 30-34    12/1045       53:50    7:47     1:41:55
406   Jane Ashby             F 35-39    15/1038       53:13    7:47     1:41:57
407   Joe Briseno            M 45-49     34/481       54:43    7:48     1:41:59
408   Leanne Olshavsky       F 30-34    13/1045       53:53    7:48     1:41:59
409   Andrew Kennedy         M 30-34     61/678       50:42    7:48     1:41:59
410   Tim Davis              M 40-44     33/506       53:15    7:48     1:42:01
411   Connor Rouan           M 18-24     37/322       54:19    7:48     1:42:05
412   Joshua Kirchmeier      M 25-29     59/567       54:21    7:48     1:42:07
413   Jason Morgan           M 40-44     34/506       54:43    7:48     1:42:10
414   Carlie Culver          F 30-34    14/1045       54:21    7:48     1:42:11
415   Michael McLaughlin     M 35-39     57/540       56:20    7:49     1:42:13
416   Dave Brenner           M 30-34     62/678       56:16    7:49     1:42:13
417   Andrew Kireta          M 45-49     35/481       54:53    7:49     1:42:13
418   Keith Schinkoeth       M 30-34     63/678       53:36    7:49     1:42:15
419   John Clemons           M 30-34     64/678       53:56    7:49     1:42:15
420   David Ashdown          M 40-44     35/506       57:23    7:49     1:42:18
421   Ryan Rasulis           M 18-24     38/322       50:47    7:49     1:42:18
422   Lindsey Wolfe          F 25-29    29/1176       54:49    7:49     1:42:20
423   Calley Bridges         F 18-24     17/862       54:21    7:49     1:42:20
424   Sean Brinkman          M 25-29     60/567       51:58    7:49     1:42:21
425   Carrie Hawkins         F 35-39    16/1038       53:47    7:49     1:42:23
426   David Moerlein         M 35-39     58/540       55:55    7:49     1:42:23
427   Kimberly Adams         F 35-39    17/1038       51:19    7:50     1:42:25
428   Samantha Darjany       F 25-29    30/1176                7:50     1:42:26
429   Kimberly Dunne         F 30-34    15/1045       53:56    7:50     1:42:27
430   David Senske           M 55-59     13/261       54:06    7:50     1:42:28
431   Amy Taylor-Haas        F 30-34    16/1045       53:12    7:50     1:42:28
432   Hal Stewart            M 60-64      5/154       53:09    7:50     1:42:30
433   Caroline Brown         F 18-24     18/862       56:49    7:50     1:42:31
434   Jason Cornett          M 40-44     36/506       54:04    7:50     1:42:31
435   Curtis Laudick         M 25-29     61/567       55:27    7:50     1:42:32
436   Bill McCarty           M 45-49     36/481       53:40    7:50     1:42:32
437   Mark Mercurio          M 35-39     59/540       55:37    7:50     1:42:32
438   Matthew Book           M 18-24     39/322       52:33    7:50     1:42:34
439   Sara Lazaro            F 35-39    18/1038       55:06    7:50     1:42:35
440   Jesse Buck             M 30-34     65/678       54:05    7:51     1:42:39
441   Emily Sierra           F 35-39    19/1038       53:51    7:51     1:42:40
442   Sara West              F 35-39    20/1038       54:22    7:51     1:42:42
443   Paul Hartman           M 30-34     66/678       54:26    7:51     1:42:42
444   Juliana Hite           F 35-39    21/1038       54:53    7:51     1:42:44
445   Jon Terry              M 30-34     67/678       52:36    7:51     1:42:44
446   Casey Adamcik          F 18-24     19/862       54:13    7:51     1:42:47
447   Kevin Duke             M 25-29     62/567       54:24    7:51     1:42:47
448   Anne Severe            F 25-29    31/1176       53:43    7:51     1:42:48
449   Grania Frueh           F 25-29    32/1176       56:48    7:51     1:42:48
450   David Wilson           M 45-49     37/481       54:45    7:51     1:42:49
451   Jason Fuller           M 35-39     60/540       54:29    7:51     1:42:50
452   Tyler Wolfe            M 25-29     63/567       55:08    7:52     1:42:52
453   Thomas Hoeffel         M 40-44     37/506       54:43    7:52     1:42:52
454   Julianne Steiner       F 25-29    33/1176       55:09    7:52     1:42:53
455   Danny Lewis            M 25-29     64/567       53:57    7:52     1:42:55
456   Lanny White            M 65-69       1/69       54:00    7:52     1:42:56
457   Austin Chapman         M 14-17      11/57       53:01    7:52     1:42:56
458   Kyle Danbury           M 18-24     40/322       53:45    7:52     1:42:56
459   John Drake             M 35-39     61/540       52:39    7:52     1:42:57
460   Jeff Raber             M 50-54     23/412       54:36    7:52     1:42:58
461   Luther Lilley          M 30-34     68/678       54:21    7:52     1:42:58
462   Jeremy Furnish         M 35-39     62/540       53:07    7:52     1:42:58
463   Kristin Heitkamp       F 35-39    22/1038       54:34    7:52     1:42:58
464   Anish Shah             M 25-29     65/567       54:45    7:52     1:42:59
465   Steve Babcock          M 50-54     24/412       55:43    7:52     1:42:59
466   James Galloway         M 30-34     69/678       51:52    7:52     1:43:01
467   Bob Fogg               M 55-59     14/261       54:51    7:52     1:43:02
468   Matt Frombach          M 35-39     63/540       55:13    7:52     1:43:02
469   Jeffrey Stahl          M 30-34     70/678       55:44    7:52     1:43:03
470   Max Kerr               M 25-29     66/567       55:29    7:52     1:43:04
471   Emily Stuursma         F 18-24     20/862       53:18    7:53     1:43:04
472   Krista Haswell         F 35-39    23/1038       55:10    7:53     1:43:04
473   Michelle Kerr          F 25-29    34/1176       55:29    7:53     1:43:04
474   Gary Lenhof            M 45-49     38/481       54:26    7:53     1:43:05
475   Roger Williams         M 35-39     64/540       53:06    7:53     1:43:05
476   Thomas Wassel          M 18-24     41/322       54:43    7:53     1:43:05
477   Alexander Stuart       M 25-29     67/567       52:27    7:53     1:43:07
478   Colby Meuleman         M 18-24     42/322       56:46    7:53     1:43:07
479   Coty Partin            M 18-24     43/322       55:11    7:53     1:43:10
480   Michael McGuire        M 50-54     25/412       54:52    7:53     1:43:11
481   Karla Ruth             F 35-39    24/1038       56:00    7:53     1:43:11
482   Craig Donnachie        M 40-44     38/506       53:58    7:53     1:43:11
483   Edward Hallahan        M 50-54     26/412       53:48    7:53     1:43:12
484   Tracey Outlaw          M 45-49     39/481       55:47    7:53     1:43:13
485   Emily Jones            F 35-39    25/1038       54:20    7:53     1:43:13
486   Cara Wicklein          F 18-24     21/862       54:43    7:53     1:43:14
487   Beth Ehrensberger      F 35-39    26/1038       53:44    7:53     1:43:15
488   Chad Smith             M 40-44     39/506       54:37    7:54     1:43:17
489   James Busse            M 50-54     27/412       53:36    7:54     1:43:18
490   Kevin Trimbach         M 30-34     71/678       53:43    7:54     1:43:20
491   Krista Arbogast        F 30-34    17/1045       54:37    7:54     1:43:21
492   Robert Koehler         M 50-54     28/412       55:14    7:54     1:43:23
493   Gregory Bakos          M 40-44     40/506       52:01    7:54     1:43:24
494   Jeff Geear             M 45-49     40/481       53:17    7:54     1:43:24
495   Mike Tropea            M 45-49     41/481       55:19    7:54     1:43:25
496   Shanel Mees            F 18-24     22/862       53:49    7:54     1:43:26
497   Thailyr Scrivner       F 18-24     23/862       55:25    7:54     1:43:27
498   Kim Martin             F 40-44      4/893       55:09    7:54     1:43:28
499   Donald Mouch           M 25-29     68/567       52:14    7:54     1:43:28
500   Sarah Robeson          F 25-29    35/1176       54:02    7:54     1:43:29
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501   Kyle Holmes            M 35-39     65/540       54:41    7:54     1:43:29
502   Blake Lane             M 25-29     69/567       54:24    7:54     1:43:30
503   Robert Marucci         M 40-44     41/506       54:54    7:54     1:43:30
504   Kelly Weisenborn       F 18-24     24/862       53:52    7:55     1:43:30
505   Chris Simons           M 45-49     42/481       54:13    7:55     1:43:31
506   David Uhl              M 35-39     66/540       53:37    7:55     1:43:31
507   Celia Fuller           F 18-24     25/862       54:37    7:55     1:43:33
508   Drew Grote             M 18-24     44/322       55:10    7:55     1:43:34
509   Steve Steller          M 55-59     15/261       54:38    7:55     1:43:34
510   Andy Howell            M 50-54     29/412       52:36    7:55     1:43:35
511   Sean Carr              M 30-34     72/678       53:17    7:55     1:43:37
512   Michael Turner         M 40-44     42/506       55:20    7:55     1:43:41
513   Eunice Frahm           F 30-34    18/1045       54:14    7:55     1:43:43
514   Bruce Freeman          M 50-54     30/412       54:39    7:56     1:43:43
515   Joseph Burns           M 35-39     67/540       55:57    7:56     1:43:44
516   Rachel Billups         F 30-34    19/1045       55:16    7:56     1:43:45
517   Steve Rosenbaum        M 18-24     45/322       52:58    7:56     1:43:46
518   Kon Chittavong         M 40-44     43/506       55:12    7:56     1:43:46
519   Justin Jemison         M 25-29     70/567       51:54    7:56     1:43:46
520   Dave Goodwin           M 45-49     43/481       54:03    7:56     1:43:47
521   John Waple             M 35-39     68/540       53:12    7:56     1:43:48
522   Steve Schumacher       M 40-44     44/506       54:38    7:56     1:43:49
523   Josh True              M 30-34     73/678       55:20    7:56     1:43:49
524   Adam Armengol          M 25-29     71/567       55:13    7:56     1:43:51
525   Benjamin Schulte       M 25-29     72/567       53:31    7:56     1:43:51
526   Scott Shaw             M 40-44     45/506       54:16    7:56     1:43:53
527   Brian Grethen          M 18-24     46/322       55:18    7:56     1:43:54
528   Joe Sedgwick           M 30-34     74/678       52:53    7:56     1:43:54
529   Bill Freeman           M 30-34     75/678       55:00    7:56     1:43:54
530   George Nietert         M 60-64      6/154       55:43    7:56     1:43:55
531   Danielle Winningham    F 18-24     26/862       57:07    7:56     1:43:55
532   Kathryn Jameson        F 25-29    36/1176       52:41    7:57     1:43:57
533   Jeremy Fulwiler        M 30-34     76/678       54:06    7:57     1:43:58
534   John Kusak             M 30-34     77/678       55:36    7:57     1:44:00
535   Max Swartz             M 18-24     47/322       55:25    7:57     1:44:00
536   Marc Champagne         M 40-44     46/506       55:31    7:57     1:44:01
537   Eric Cox               M 35-39     69/540       53:45    7:57     1:44:01
538   John Mangan            M 40-44     47/506       54:37    7:57     1:44:01
539   Allison Mayhew         F 25-29    37/1176       55:22    7:57     1:44:02
540   Chris Field            M 30-34     78/678       56:08    7:57     1:44:03
541   Megan Laub             F 18-24     27/862       53:37    7:57     1:44:04
542   Jill Stansell          F 40-44      5/893       53:47    7:57     1:44:05
543   Angela Deaquino        F 18-24     28/862       54:24    7:57     1:44:06
544   Matthew Eveland        M 18-24     48/322       56:12    7:57     1:44:08
545   Gina Brumfield         F 40-44      6/893       56:06    7:57     1:44:08
546   Neil Fogt              M 45-49     44/481       55:24    7:57     1:44:09
547   Francis Milbower       M 25-29     73/567       54:03    7:57     1:44:09
548   Perry Hock             M 40-44     48/506       54:42    7:58     1:44:10
549   Russell Guk            M 45-49     45/481       54:01    7:58     1:44:10
550   Kevin Hock             M 01-13        2/6       54:42    7:58     1:44:11
551   Nate Koch              M 30-34     79/678       54:35    7:58     1:44:13
552   Cody Potts             M 18-24     49/322       57:17    7:58     1:44:14
553   Matthew Arling         M 35-39     70/540       54:49    7:58     1:44:14
554   James Villegas         M 35-39     71/540       54:51    7:58     1:44:15
555   Jake Wieland           M 40-44     49/506       54:22    7:58     1:44:16
556   Nicole Rose            F 18-24     29/862       54:36    7:58     1:44:17
557   Rich Evans             M 45-49     46/481       54:37    7:58     1:44:17
558   Beth Lagergren         F 25-29    38/1176       53:27    7:58     1:44:17
559   David Wenning          M 50-54     31/412       54:23    7:58     1:44:19
560   Jason Whitcomb         M 30-34     80/678       57:21    7:58     1:44:20
561   Dara Teaney            F 45-49      5/755       54:22    7:58     1:44:20
562   Scott Noblitt          M 30-34     81/678       55:37    7:58     1:44:20
563   Carlyn O'Hanlon        F 14-17       2/99       55:04    7:58     1:44:21
564   Mark Foxbower          M 35-39     72/540       53:59    7:58     1:44:21
565   Tom Duncan             M 35-39     73/540       53:50    7:59     1:44:24
566   Stu Sorrel             M 35-39     74/540       53:50    7:59     1:44:24
567   Jim Wu                 M 35-39     75/540       54:37    7:59     1:44:27
568   Christine Wampach      F 30-34    20/1045       54:37    7:59     1:44:27
569   Colin Pennington       M 35-39     76/540       54:03    7:59     1:44:28
570   Matthew Debevec        M 35-39     77/540       55:03    7:59     1:44:29
571   Erin Pinsky            F 30-34    21/1045       54:38    7:59     1:44:30
572   Gary Dechert           M 35-39     78/540       52:17    7:59     1:44:32
573   Jordan Kelly           M 25-29     74/567       52:53    7:59     1:44:34
574   Jason Carmack          M 35-39     79/540       55:01    7:59     1:44:34
575   Robert Karle           M 50-54     32/412       54:51    8:00     1:44:36
576   Ted Snyder             M 45-49     47/481       56:45    8:00     1:44:36
577   Ryan Gautschi          M 25-29     75/567       55:52    8:00     1:44:40
578   Steve Baumann          M 35-39     80/540       54:32    8:00     1:44:40
579   Dan Olson              M 30-34     82/678       54:48    8:00     1:44:41
580   Travis Walker          M 18-24     50/322       56:47    8:00     1:44:42
581   Jeffrey Kujawa         M 40-44     50/506       55:48    8:00     1:44:42
582   Matt Adam              M 40-44     51/506       53:52    8:00     1:44:44
583   Jennifer Kelleher      F 18-24     30/862       55:19    8:00     1:44:46
584   Marshall Hobel         M 40-44     52/506       56:07    8:00     1:44:46
585   Doug Meyer             M 30-34     83/678       56:07    8:00     1:44:47
586   Miranda Mullins        F 25-29    39/1176       57:12    8:00     1:44:47
587   Daniel Krekeler        M 50-54     33/412       55:00    8:00     1:44:48
588   Benjamin Pinsky        M 35-39     81/540       54:38    8:00     1:44:48
589   Lawrence Evans         M 40-44     53/506       55:27    8:01     1:44:49
590   Dennis Miles           M 40-44     54/506       55:21    8:01     1:44:50
591   Scott Somers           M 35-39     82/540       54:19    8:01     1:44:52
592   Jennifer Keith         F 40-44      7/893       56:04    8:01     1:44:53
593   Beth Bainbridge        F 25-29    40/1176       55:32    8:01     1:44:54
594   Victor Arredondo       M 45-49     48/481       55:34    8:01     1:44:55
595   Beth Kreider           F 35-39    27/1038       54:52    8:01     1:44:57
596   John Weber             M 35-39     83/540       54:57    8:01     1:44:59
597   Jeff Rogers            M 50-54     34/412       55:19    8:02     1:45:03
598   Eddie Annal            M 35-39     84/540       54:53    8:02     1:45:05
599   David Anderson         M 25-29     76/567       55:33    8:02     1:45:05
600   Carrie Born            F 35-39    28/1038       53:52    8:02     1:45:05
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601   Richard Rothenberg     M 35-39     85/540       53:44    8:02     1:45:06
602   Angela Asher           F 35-39    29/1038       54:15    8:02     1:45:07
603   Brian Evans            M 40-44     55/506       54:25    8:02     1:45:08
604   Joshua Roy             M 25-29     77/567       57:18    8:02     1:45:09
605   Chad Estes             M 25-29     78/567       54:41    8:02     1:45:11
606   Tiffany Helwig         F 35-39    30/1038       55:24    8:02     1:45:11
607   Seth Voit              M 35-39     86/540       56:17    8:02     1:45:13
608   Douglas Stafford       M 55-59     16/261       56:15    8:02     1:45:13
609   Justin Dodd            M 30-34     84/678       52:30    8:03     1:45:17
610   Adam Pape              M 40-44     56/506       55:56    8:03     1:45:17
611   Brian Walter           M 30-34     85/678       56:17    8:03     1:45:17
612   Callahan Russell       M 18-24     51/322       55:49    8:03     1:45:18
613   Maria Siska            F 50-54      2/564       55:23    8:03     1:45:18
614   Bill Drehkoff          M 35-39     87/540       55:37    8:03     1:45:18
615   Kathryn O'Connell      F 18-24     31/862       56:46    8:03     1:45:19
616   Thomas Bissey          M 25-29     79/567       54:59    8:03     1:45:21
617   John McShane           M 50-54     35/412       56:22    8:03     1:45:23
618   Greg Malone            M 55-59     17/261                8:03     1:45:24
619   Rob McDonald           M 30-34     86/678       55:52    8:03     1:45:25
620   Jodi Mescher           F 18-24     32/862       56:26    8:03     1:45:27
621   Jeffrey Grabowski      M 40-44     57/506       52:34    8:04     1:45:30
622   Mark Zaffuto           M 55-59     18/261       56:32    8:04     1:45:32
623   Michael Ferguson       M 30-34     87/678       55:07    8:04     1:45:33
624   Vicki Gundrum          F 45-49      6/755       54:45    8:04     1:45:34
625   Sarah Ratcliff         F 18-24     33/862       55:21    8:04     1:45:39
626   Kristin Compson        F 35-39    31/1038       55:52    8:04     1:45:39
627   Mark Hatfield          M 25-29     80/567       54:37    8:04     1:45:39
628   Stephanie Pence        F 25-29    41/1176       55:29    8:04     1:45:39
629   Craig Stenland         M 60-64      7/154       55:55    8:04     1:45:41
630   John Silvestro         M 25-29     81/567       54:40    8:05     1:45:42
631   Jeff Bal               M 35-39     88/540       53:39    8:05     1:45:43
632   Tracy Murphy           F 50-54      3/564       56:21    8:05     1:45:44
633   Nick Strzelecki        M 18-24     52/322       55:04    8:05     1:45:46
634   Alessio D'Alessandro   M 25-29     82/567       54:00    8:05     1:45:46
635   Mitch Allen            M 50-54     36/412       54:30    8:05     1:45:48
636   Alex Maloney           M 25-29     83/567       55:51    8:05     1:45:49
637   Mauricio Berrizbeitia  M 40-44     58/506       56:55    8:05     1:45:50
638   Bill Roth              M 50-54     37/412       56:24    8:05     1:45:50
639   Eric Rawe              M 50-54     38/412       56:25    8:05     1:45:50
640   Michael Farmer         M 18-24     53/322       54:05    8:05     1:45:51
641   Allen Seiden           M 60-64      8/154       57:06    8:05     1:45:52
642   Kevin Janek            M 18-24     54/322       54:53    8:05     1:45:52
643   Geoffrey Foote         M 35-39     89/540       55:06    8:06     1:45:55
644   Jessica Stradtman      F 30-34    22/1045       57:51    8:06     1:45:57
645   Kimberly Barnett       F 25-29    42/1176       57:51    8:06     1:45:57
646   T.J. Jagoditz          M 30-34     88/678       58:25    8:06     1:45:57
647   Eric Bauer             M 35-39     90/540       56:59    8:06     1:46:01
648   Lindsay Fetter         F 25-29    43/1176       55:51    8:06     1:46:01
649   Gary Terwilleger       M 45-49     49/481       56:34    8:06     1:46:01
650   James Taylor           M 30-34     89/678       54:55    8:06     1:46:04
651   Ryan Somogye           M 30-34     90/678       57:08    8:06     1:46:04
652   Todd Hicks             M 45-49     50/481       55:51    8:06     1:46:07
653   Jen Davis              F 35-39    32/1038       57:03    8:07     1:46:09
654   Derek Terrillion       M 30-34     91/678       57:46    8:07     1:46:10
655   Cooper Jones           M 18-24     55/322       54:46    8:07     1:46:14
656   Phil Bronson           M 25-29     84/567       54:57    8:07     1:46:17
657   Sander Wechsler        M 50-54     39/412       55:54    8:07     1:46:19
658   Shane Hartley          M 35-39     91/540       58:04    8:07     1:46:19
659   Mary Mahon             F 18-24     34/862       58:27    8:07     1:46:20
660   Adam Hartley           M 35-39     92/540       58:05    8:08     1:46:20
661   William Greenhill      M 50-54     40/412       57:02    8:08     1:46:22
662   Victor De La Cruz      M 40-44     59/506       56:04    8:08     1:46:23
663   Zachary Love           M 14-17      12/57       59:22    8:08     1:46:23
664   Brian Bice             M 40-44     60/506       57:28    8:08     1:46:25
665   Luke Goedde            M 25-29     85/567       55:49    8:08     1:46:27
666   Emily Misanik          F 25-29    44/1176       57:35    8:08     1:46:27
667   Adam Dedrick           M 30-34     92/678       56:23    8:08     1:46:30
668   Sara Betancurt         F 25-29    45/1176       55:25    8:08     1:46:30
669   Colin Williamson       M 45-49     51/481       55:31    8:08     1:46:31
670   Ramone Pretelini       M 45-49     52/481       56:11    8:08     1:46:33
671   Bill Gaddis            M 50-54     41/412       56:16    8:08     1:46:33
672   Todd Bailey            M 45-49     53/481       54:50    8:09     1:46:34
673   Richard Salter         M 18-24     56/322       53:46    8:09     1:46:34
674   Lauren Brown           F 25-29    46/1176       58:37    8:09     1:46:36
675   Megan Richter          F 18-24     35/862       55:32    8:09     1:46:40
676   Kirk Wiley             M 45-49     54/481       56:47    8:09     1:46:41
677   Stephen Temmesfeld     M 30-34     93/678       55:06    8:09     1:46:42
678   Danielle Corrigan      F 25-29    47/1176       57:39    8:09     1:46:43
679   Jim Browning           M 40-44     61/506       59:23    8:09     1:46:43
680   Bethany Scanlan        F 18-24     36/862       57:47    8:09     1:46:46
681   Elizabeth Weis         F 45-49      7/755       55:24    8:10     1:46:48
682   Jack Schneider         M 14-17      13/57       59:05    8:10     1:46:48
683   Jeff Gross             M 50-54     42/412       54:30    8:10     1:46:48
684   Carrie Rayburg         F 40-44      8/893       56:42    8:10     1:46:48
685   Kenny Chrisman         M 30-34     94/678       57:49    8:10     1:46:50
686   Lance Wagner           M 35-39     93/540       55:49    8:10     1:46:50
687   Matthew Owen           M 35-39     94/540       54:48    8:10     1:46:50
688   Margaret Weniger       F 25-29    48/1176       56:42    8:10     1:46:51
689   Laura Kavanaugh        F 25-29    49/1176       55:31    8:10     1:46:51
690   Jerry Perry            M 35-39     95/540       56:46    8:10     1:46:51
691   Michael Peterson       M 40-44     62/506       56:21    8:10     1:46:52
692   Diane Healey           F 55-59      1/402       56:17    8:10     1:46:52
693   George Larry           M 55-59     19/261       57:24    8:10     1:46:53
694   Brent Degenhardt       M 35-39     96/540       56:50    8:10     1:46:54
695   Mark Scott             M 50-54     43/412       57:11    8:10     1:46:54
696   Jeff Stafford          M 55-59     20/261       56:36    8:10     1:46:55
697   Rob Gould              M 40-44     63/506       56:49    8:10     1:46:55
698   Kim Johnson            F 35-39    33/1038       55:26    8:10     1:46:55
699   Brandon Nagel          M 35-39     97/540       57:50    8:10     1:46:57
700   Jeff Wright            M 25-29     86/567       57:03    8:10     1:46:57
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701   Kelly Braun            F 35-39    34/1038       55:46    8:10     1:46:58
702   Scott Crawford         M 50-54     44/412       56:27    8:10     1:46:58
703   Matt Heeman            M 25-29     87/567       58:14    8:11     1:47:01
704   Amber Cokkinias        F 30-34    23/1045       55:03    8:11     1:47:02
705   Julie Frye             F 40-44      9/893       56:55    8:11     1:47:03
706   Brooke Laird           F 18-24     37/862       56:30    8:11     1:47:03
707   Matthew Austin         M 40-44     64/506       58:01    8:11     1:47:03
708   Dan Kleinow            M 25-29     88/567       56:56    8:11     1:47:06
709   Chad Hess              M 35-39     98/540       57:18    8:11     1:47:06
710   Mark Wesney            M 18-24     57/322       57:56    8:11     1:47:07
711   Kendrick Mozee         M 40-44     65/506       55:30    8:11     1:47:07
712   James Gallagher        M 18-24     58/322       53:18    8:11     1:47:09
713   E Ramey                M 18-24     59/322       55:59    8:11     1:47:09
714   Sarah Cadle            F 45-49      8/755       57:30    8:11     1:47:09
715   Zak Renzetti-Voit      M 30-34     95/678       56:17    8:11     1:47:09
716   Jan Rybnicek           M 30-34     96/678       57:23    8:11     1:47:10
717   Steven Palmer          M 50-54     45/412       55:10    8:11     1:47:11
718   Stephanie Rath         F 30-34    24/1045       55:45    8:11     1:47:12
719   David Cameron          M 30-34     97/678       57:06    8:12     1:47:13
720   Whitney Ensor          F 40-44     10/893       56:49    8:12     1:47:13
721   Andy Compliment        M 35-39     99/540       57:46    8:12     1:47:13
722   Robert Kahn            M 25-29     89/567       56:33    8:12     1:47:14
723   Megan Westenberg       F 25-29    50/1176       56:33    8:12     1:47:14
724   Jason White            M 35-39    100/540       56:30    8:12     1:47:17
725   Misty Manuel           F 30-34    25/1045       55:38    8:12     1:47:17
726   Stephen Chambers       M 55-59     21/261       56:07    8:12     1:47:17
727   Katie Eilerman+        F 30-34    26/1045       57:32    8:12     1:47:22
728   Sean O'Connor          M 25-29     90/567       57:48    8:12     1:47:24
729   Anthony Ripberger      M 35-39    101/540       56:30    8:12     1:47:25
730   John Petrov            M 45-49     55/481       55:37    8:13     1:47:27
731   Kishor Kale            M 30-34     98/678       54:15    8:13     1:47:30
732   Christian Medeiros     M 25-29     91/567       57:40    8:13     1:47:31
733   Willi Michels          M 45-49     56/481       55:33    8:13     1:47:31
734   Kristin Swope          F 18-24     38/862       58:52    8:13     1:47:33
735   Brian Zekl             M 40-44     66/506       56:57    8:13     1:47:33
736   Sara Knollman          F 18-24     39/862       54:54    8:13     1:47:33
737   Derek Manon            M 30-34     99/678       56:27    8:13     1:47:34
738   Timothy Meyer          M 45-49     57/481       57:37    8:13     1:47:34
739   Luke Wiseman           M 35-39    102/540       55:15    8:13     1:47:34
740   Mohammed Dallal        M 50-54     46/412       55:58    8:13     1:47:35
741   Benjamin Williams      M 30-34    100/678       55:37    8:13     1:47:35
742   Sarah Friedberg        F 25-29    51/1176       58:33    8:13     1:47:37
743   Joseph Glavan          M 45-49     58/481       56:25    8:13     1:47:38
744   Arvin Ejaz             M 35-39    103/540       55:22    8:13     1:47:38
745   Nathan Kohrs           M 30-34    101/678       57:34    8:13     1:47:39
746   Elayna Dush            F 25-29    52/1176       58:14    8:13     1:47:39
747   Nathan Schmitz         M 18-24     60/322       59:07    8:13     1:47:39
748   Cynthia Luna           F 25-29    53/1176       57:40    8:14     1:47:40
749   Eric Chitwood          M 40-44     67/506       56:54    8:14     1:47:42
750   Scott Brown            M 40-44     68/506       56:54    8:14     1:47:42
751   Erica Burger           F 30-34    27/1045       57:35    8:14     1:47:42
752   Lawrence Brown         M 50-54     47/412       59:08    8:14     1:47:43
753   Daniel Geiger          M 30-34    102/678       53:18    8:14     1:47:43
754   Cody Mikesell          M 25-29     92/567       58:18    8:14     1:47:45
755   Justin Yeary           M 25-29     93/567       55:44    8:14     1:47:45
756   Andrew Fuller          M 18-24     61/322       54:00    8:14     1:47:45
757   Jim Reis               M 40-44     69/506       56:02    8:14     1:47:46
758   Gavin Gilchrist        M 35-39    104/540       56:51    8:14     1:47:46
759   Michael Taggart        M 30-34    103/678       56:24    8:14     1:47:49
760   Keisuke Tamura         M 45-49     59/481       56:13    8:14     1:47:49
761   Benjamin Leming        M 35-39    105/540       58:33    8:14     1:47:50
762   Shawn Scott            M 35-39    106/540       57:57    8:14     1:47:50
763   John Einberger         M 45-49     60/481       56:46    8:14     1:47:51
764   Theresa Salerno        F 18-24     40/862       54:08    8:15     1:47:52
765   Pete Mistler           M 35-39    107/540       57:52    8:15     1:47:53
766   Lacey Morris           F 30-34    28/1045       56:48    8:15     1:47:55
767   Rebecca Dandoy         F 30-34    29/1045       57:19    8:15     1:47:56
768   Bradley Smith          M 30-34    104/678       55:38    8:15     1:48:00
769   Paul Muhs              M 50-54     48/412       55:07    8:15     1:48:00
770   Jim Pappas             M 50-54     49/412       58:21    8:15     1:48:00
771   Shane Carlson          M 18-24     62/322       57:26    8:15     1:48:02
772   Danielle Kearns        F 18-24     41/862       56:09    8:15     1:48:02
773   Leigh Hanna            F 35-39    35/1038       54:45    8:15     1:48:02
774   Andrew Bolubasz        M 18-24     63/322       56:09    8:15     1:48:02
775   Patrick Schermer       M 25-29     94/567       53:10    8:15     1:48:02
776   Michael Fisher         M 50-54     50/412       57:45    8:15     1:48:03
777   Maxwell Childs         NO AGE        3/73       58:50    8:15     1:48:03
778   Todd Livelsberger      M 35-39    108/540       59:36    8:15     1:48:03
779   Daniel Shrimplin       M 45-49     61/481       55:23    8:16     1:48:06
780   Steve Gores            M 50-54     51/412       56:58    8:16     1:48:07
781   Angelique Faul         F 40-44     11/893       57:42    8:16     1:48:07
782   Teela Gibson           F 25-29    54/1176       57:39    8:16     1:48:10
783   Robert Raines          M 45-49     62/481       58:18    8:16     1:48:11
784   Meghan Mattson         F 25-29    55/1176       55:57    8:16     1:48:12
785   Eric Lott              M 35-39    109/540       54:55    8:16     1:48:12
786   Amy Ritter             F 35-39    36/1038       57:04    8:16     1:48:12
787   Kelly Darr             M 30-34    105/678       55:23    8:16     1:48:12
788   Elizabeth Hoskins      F 35-39    37/1038       58:47    8:16     1:48:12
789   Lisa Gausmann          F 35-39    38/1038       56:33    8:16     1:48:13
790   Daniel James           M 14-17      14/57       55:21    8:16     1:48:14
791   Francine Taggart       F 30-34    30/1045       56:25    8:16     1:48:15
792   Paula Rhodes           F 30-34    31/1045       58:04    8:16     1:48:15
793   Amy Jones              F 35-39    39/1038       55:31    8:16     1:48:16
794   Douglas Michel         M 45-49     63/481       57:16    8:16     1:48:17
795   Rumbi Hilborn          F 35-39    40/1038       57:22    8:16     1:48:18
796   Walter Sauerwein       M 45-49     64/481       55:40    8:17     1:48:18
797   Jenna Carey            F 18-24     42/862       58:06    8:17     1:48:18
798   Ana Schumacher         F 40-44     12/893       58:24    8:17     1:48:20
799   Britta Schwartz        F 45-49      9/755       56:52    8:17     1:48:20
800   Ronnie McAllister      M 45-49     65/481       57:50    8:17     1:48:20
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801   Jeremy Loomis          NO AGE        4/73       58:01    8:17     1:48:20
802   Matthew Maki           M 45-49     66/481       56:38    8:17     1:48:20
803   Bill Cook              M 50-54     52/412       57:49    8:17     1:48:21
804   Mike Obert             M 30-34    106/678       56:15    8:17     1:48:21
805   Adam Balz              M 30-34    107/678       54:37    8:17     1:48:24
806   Ron Mullins            M 45-49     67/481       56:57    8:17     1:48:25
807   Alfredo Gonzalez       M 50-54     53/412       56:49    8:17     1:48:25
808   Robert Griggs          M 40-44     70/506       57:10    8:17     1:48:27
809   Christine Todaro       F 25-29    56/1176       56:20    8:17     1:48:27
810   Patrick Donnelly       M 25-29     95/567       54:21    8:17     1:48:28
811   Teresa Dyer            F 40-44     13/893       56:59    8:17     1:48:29
812   Dan Fulkerson          M 55-59     22/261       58:08    8:17     1:48:30
813   Vishnu Suresh          M 18-24     64/322       56:05    8:17     1:48:30
814   William Schnettler     M 30-34    108/678       57:44    8:17     1:48:31
815   Theresa Thesing        F 40-44     14/893       55:41    8:17     1:48:31
816   Rachel Helpling        F 18-24     43/862       56:47    8:17     1:48:31
817   Robert Clodfelter      M 50-54     54/412       55:39    8:17     1:48:31
818   Sean McManiman         M 30-34    109/678       54:56    8:18     1:48:32
819   John May               M 18-24     65/322       59:06    8:18     1:48:33
820   Becky Jetter           F 25-29    57/1176       57:36    8:18     1:48:35
821   Curt Lipp              M 45-49     68/481       58:08    8:18     1:48:35
822   Allison Picton         F 35-39    41/1038       57:52    8:18     1:48:35
823   Hanne Loken Larsen     F 40-44     15/893       57:18    8:18     1:48:35
824   Kristen Snyder         F 25-29    58/1176       56:08    8:18     1:48:37
825   Abigail Lundy          F 30-34    32/1045       57:24    8:18     1:48:38
826   Greg Swygart           M 18-24     66/322       59:58    8:18     1:48:38
827   David Shelton          M 50-54     55/412       55:59    8:18     1:48:39
828   Mollee Schierloh       F 18-24     44/862       56:58    8:18     1:48:40
829   Courtney Guillen       F 25-29    59/1176       59:28    8:18     1:48:41
830   Jon South              M 45-49     69/481       57:33    8:18     1:48:41
831   Kelly Brott            M 40-44     71/506       59:29    8:18     1:48:41
832   Dan Quinlan            M 55-59     23/261       56:11    8:18     1:48:41
833   Max Bobbitt            M 25-29     96/567       58:24    8:18     1:48:42
834   Matthew Reardon        M 40-44     72/506       58:00    8:18     1:48:43
835   Karri Haffner          F 40-44     16/893       57:48    8:18     1:48:43
836   Jessica Smith          F 25-29    60/1176       58:06    8:19     1:48:46
837   Jim Cheshire           M 60-64      9/154       58:34    8:19     1:48:46
838   Charley Frank          M 45-49     70/481       58:52    8:19     1:48:46
839   Prashant Vala          M 25-29     97/567       58:01    8:19     1:48:46
840   Stacie Easter          F 30-34    33/1045       57:23    8:19     1:48:47
841   Michael Becker         M 25-29     98/567       56:25    8:19     1:48:48
842   Nick Busken            M 25-29     99/567       57:34    8:19     1:48:48
843   Greg Chapman           M 45-49     71/481       56:40    8:19     1:48:49
844   Nancy Stedman          F 50-54      4/564       57:48    8:19     1:48:49
845   Greg Paterson          M 35-39    110/540       54:25    8:19     1:48:49
846   Polly Shepard          F 35-39    42/1038       56:31    8:19     1:48:51
847   Kevin Jones            M 45-49     72/481       56:36    8:19     1:48:51
848   Kate Smidl             F 18-24     45/862       55:40    8:19     1:48:52
849   Charles Dolish         M 35-39    111/540       57:33    8:19     1:48:52
850   Aaron Seitz            M 25-29    100/567     1:02:44    8:19     1:48:52
851   Adam Webster           M 35-39    112/540       59:14    8:19     1:48:53
852   Jessica Lucius         F 35-39    43/1038       58:24    8:19     1:48:53
853   Anne Weyand            F 25-29    61/1176       59:55    8:19     1:48:53
854   Anthony Campbell       M 40-44     73/506       56:47    8:19     1:48:54
855   Ronald Poulos          M 45-49     73/481       56:27    8:19     1:48:55
856   Nancy Castaneda Rodrig F 25-29    62/1176       58:07    8:19     1:48:56
857   Wade Wall              M 40-44     74/506     1:00:56    8:19     1:48:56
858   Chris McCarthy         M 35-39    113/540       58:13    8:19     1:48:57
859   Nicole Michel          F 35-39    44/1038       56:44    8:20     1:48:58
860   Tom Dougherty          M 55-59     24/261       58:13    8:20     1:48:58
861   Dan King               M 18-24     67/322       56:32    8:20     1:49:00
862   Steve Enseleit         M 35-39    114/540       58:31    8:20     1:49:01
863   Kelly Zeeb             F 25-29    63/1176       55:38    8:20     1:49:01
864   Joshua Hollen          M 30-34    110/678       56:55    8:20     1:49:01
865   Dianne Schneider       F 50-54      5/564       56:48    8:20     1:49:02
866   Kathy Robinson         F 45-49     10/755       57:42    8:20     1:49:03
867   Elizabeth George       F 45-49     11/755       57:41    8:20     1:49:03
868   Michael Hardin         M 35-39    115/540       57:31    8:20     1:49:04
869   Katherine Livesay      F 25-29    64/1176       59:05    8:20     1:49:04
870   Adam Tiffany           M 30-34    111/678     1:01:22    8:20     1:49:04
871   Evan Madge             M 30-34    112/678     1:01:22    8:20     1:49:05
872   Jay Deluna             M 25-29    101/567       57:37    8:20     1:49:05
873   Lars Reich             M 40-44     75/506       57:34    8:20     1:49:05
874   Lora Lock              F 40-44     17/893       58:38    8:20     1:49:05
875   Brian Grefe            M 35-39    116/540       57:00    8:20     1:49:06
876   Holly Beck             F 30-34    34/1045       56:47    8:20     1:49:06
877   Kathryn Richardson     F 30-34    35/1045       56:47    8:20     1:49:06
878   Tyler Cain             M 25-29    102/567       57:43    8:20     1:49:06
879   Joana Williams         F 30-34    36/1045       58:31    8:20     1:49:07
880   Jill Novak             F 35-39    45/1038       56:09    8:20     1:49:08
881   Kin Wong               M 50-54     56/412       56:14    8:20     1:49:08
882   Kim Grilliot           F 45-49     12/755       56:17    8:20     1:49:09
883   Lisa Thomas            F 35-39    46/1038       54:59    8:20     1:49:10
884   Mike Cannon            M 50-54     57/412       58:42    8:21     1:49:12
885   Angela Vavasori        F 35-39    47/1038       57:55    8:21     1:49:12
886   Serena Krause          F 35-39    48/1038       59:05    8:21     1:49:12
887   Brad Jackson           M 30-34    113/678       55:03    8:21     1:49:12
888   Levi Spetz             M 30-34    114/678       58:21    8:21     1:49:13
889   Michael Ragsdale       M 35-39    117/540       58:39    8:21     1:49:14
890   Zach Jones             M 25-29    103/567       57:44    8:21     1:49:14
891   Brittani Nicolaci      F 18-24     46/862       57:55    8:21     1:49:15
892   Matthew Jedla          M 50-54     58/412       57:56    8:21     1:49:16
893   Rob Beckman            M 50-54     59/412       57:31    8:21     1:49:16
894   Carrie Beckman         F 40-44     18/893       57:32    8:21     1:49:17
895   Kay Vongsakhamphouy    F 45-49     13/755       58:02    8:21     1:49:17
896   Cyndi Platt            F 50-54      6/564       57:11    8:21     1:49:17
897   Betsy Zilch            F 18-24     47/862       57:27    8:21     1:49:18
898   Cheehee Kim            F 45-49     14/755       58:17    8:21     1:49:21
899   Lee Sellers            M 40-44     76/506       58:17    8:21     1:49:21
900   Matt Fadely            M 30-34    115/678       56:41    8:21     1:49:22
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901   Francesco Caleffi      M 30-34    116/678       56:47    8:21     1:49:23
902   Eric Burroughs         M 30-34    117/678     1:02:12    8:22     1:49:24
903   Timothy Anness         M 45-49     74/481       59:01    8:22     1:49:26
904   Joseph Smith           M 25-29    104/567       57:57    8:22     1:49:26
905   Adam Pomfret           M 40-44     77/506       57:53    8:22     1:49:27
906   Rachel Whitfield       F 25-29    65/1176       57:34    8:22     1:49:27
907   Guy Karrick            M 50-54     60/412       55:36    8:22     1:49:27
908   Ken Huber              M 35-39    118/540       59:40    8:22     1:49:29
909   Brian Hensley          M 40-44     78/506       57:40    8:22     1:49:29
910   Timothy Mangan         M 60-64     10/154       56:38    8:22     1:49:29
911   Hadley Judson          F 18-24     48/862       58:59    8:22     1:49:31
912   Joe Ryan               M 45-49     75/481       57:06    8:22     1:49:31
913   Steve Adkins           M 35-39    119/540       58:16    8:22     1:49:32
914   Barry Applegate        M 45-49     76/481       59:22    8:22     1:49:34
915   Christopher Sullivan   M 45-49     77/481       58:52    8:22     1:49:35
916   Michael Brinson        M 60-64     11/154       59:44    8:22     1:49:36
917   John Matre             M 35-39    120/540       59:09    8:23     1:49:37
918   Krystin Mullins        F 25-29    66/1176       56:05    8:23     1:49:37
919   Amy Hartke             F 30-34    37/1045       57:47    8:23     1:49:39
920   Naveen Kumar Bhaskaran M 30-34    118/678       59:37    8:23     1:49:40
921   Hallie Smith           F 35-39    49/1038       58:54    8:23     1:49:40
922   Jeff Kurtz             M 40-44     79/506       57:39    8:23     1:49:41
923   Kelly Owen             F 30-34    38/1045       57:37    8:23     1:49:41
924   Amanda Hazlett         F 35-39    50/1038       57:59    8:23     1:49:42
925   Larry McDowell         M 55-59     25/261       57:56    8:23     1:49:42
926   Sara Palazzo           F 45-49     15/755       58:54    8:23     1:49:43
927   Perry Yaeger           F 35-39    51/1038       58:09    8:23     1:49:43
928   Jonathan Smith         M 25-29    105/567       58:24    8:23     1:49:43
929   Meredith Amlung        F 35-39    52/1038       59:26    8:23     1:49:44
930   Lindsay Niehaus        F 30-34    39/1045       57:48    8:23     1:49:45
931   David McSwain          M 18-24     68/322       54:24    8:23     1:49:45
932   Christina Davies       F 30-34    40/1045       56:52    8:23     1:49:45
933   Bob Fritz              M 45-49     78/481       53:52    8:23     1:49:46
934   Elizabeth Leugers      F 25-29    67/1176     1:01:53    8:23     1:49:46
935   Juan Tramontin         M 14-17      15/57     1:00:47    8:23     1:49:47
936   Jared Kindt            M 25-29    106/567       59:43    8:23     1:49:48
937   Nicholas Evans         M 30-34    119/678       59:04    8:23     1:49:50
938   Chelsea Trotti         F 18-24     49/862       59:01    8:24     1:49:50
939   Anthony Dirr           M 35-39    121/540       56:14    8:24     1:49:51
940   Benjamin Chassagne     M 30-34    120/678       57:02    8:24     1:49:51
941   Toby Merchant          M 35-39    122/540       58:01    8:24     1:49:52
942   Amie Haller            F 40-44     19/893       57:45    8:24     1:49:52
943   Brittany Eriksson      F 25-29    68/1176       58:30    8:24     1:49:53
944   Lance Sizemore         M 25-29    107/567       57:04    8:24     1:49:54
945   Lisa Wilber            F 35-39    53/1038     1:00:58    8:24     1:49:55
946   Molly Wise             F 18-24     50/862       58:56    8:24     1:49:55
947   Randall Thomas         M 35-39    123/540       57:41    8:24     1:49:55
948   Jennifer Tuschong      F 35-39    54/1038     1:00:28    8:24     1:49:56
949   Giacomo Tortora        M 30-34    121/678     1:00:50    8:24     1:49:56
950   Gary Frost             M 35-39    124/540       58:40    8:24     1:49:56
951   Kevin White            M 25-29    108/567       55:15    8:24     1:49:58
952   Katie Schoenenberger   F 35-39    55/1038       58:49    8:24     1:49:58
953   Bernell Tebbe          M 40-44     80/506       55:01    8:24     1:49:58
954   Karen Korber           F 40-44     20/893       57:36    8:24     1:49:58
955   Michelle Saruwatari    F 45-49     16/755       58:47    8:24     1:49:58
956   Will Babb              M 14-17      16/57       56:00    8:24     1:49:58
957   Robert Paxson          M 50-54     61/412     1:00:16    8:24     1:50:00
958   Steven Parent          M 55-59     26/261       57:25    8:24     1:50:00
959   Daniel Skinner         M 30-34    122/678       58:41    8:24     1:50:00
960   Kerry Allen            M 50-54     62/412       58:12    8:24     1:50:00
961   Carrie Arnold          F 35-39    56/1038     1:01:13    8:24     1:50:01
962   Kevin Vonhandorf       M 35-39    125/540       57:42    8:24     1:50:01
963   Jamie Ruehl            M 35-39    126/540       57:10    8:24     1:50:01
964   Diane Gerlach          F 50-54      7/564       57:30    8:24     1:50:02
965   Chad Gerhardstein      M 35-39    127/540       57:24    8:24     1:50:02
966   Paul Oppedisano        M 45-49     79/481       57:54    8:25     1:50:04
967   Conrad Culbertson      M 25-29    109/567       57:28    8:25     1:50:04
968   Brittany Krekeler      F 18-24     51/862       59:05    8:25     1:50:05
969   Jeff Maxam             M 35-39    128/540       56:01    8:25     1:50:06
970   Joy Dixon              F 30-34    41/1045       59:14    8:25     1:50:06
971   Ryan Jun               M 18-24     69/322       59:40    8:25     1:50:07
972   Daniel Turnwald        M 40-44     81/506       53:58    8:25     1:50:07
973   Abbey Henninger        F 30-34    42/1045       58:06    8:25     1:50:08
974   Janelle Dennie         F 25-29    69/1176       58:08    8:25     1:50:08
975   Joe Harten             M 50-54     63/412       57:49    8:25     1:50:08
976   Nic Covey              M 30-34    123/678       59:26    8:25     1:50:09
977   Robert Klus            M 50-54     64/412       58:41    8:25     1:50:09
978   Carmella Giulitto      F 50-54      8/564       59:59    8:25     1:50:12
979   Philip Smith           M 55-59     27/261       58:59    8:25     1:50:13
980   Rachel Thomas          F 35-39    57/1038       58:27    8:25     1:50:13
981   Tara Ballinger         F 25-29    70/1176       58:23    8:25     1:50:14
982   Robert Reskin          M 40-44     82/506       59:00    8:25     1:50:14
983   David Weiss            M 45-49     80/481       58:03    8:25     1:50:15
984   Kevin Flynn            M 25-29    110/567       58:25    8:26     1:50:17
985   Tim Ruge               M 25-29    111/567     1:00:26    8:26     1:50:17
986   Andrea Crane           F 25-29    71/1176       58:11    8:26     1:50:19
987   Ali Anoff              F 30-34    43/1045       57:20    8:26     1:50:20
988   Camille Pittard        F 25-29    72/1176       59:36    8:26     1:50:21
989   Aaron Burkhardt        M 30-34    124/678       57:22    8:26     1:50:22
990   David Tuckett          M 45-49     81/481       59:38    8:26     1:50:27
991   Joseph Drew            M 40-44     83/506       59:38    8:26     1:50:27
992   Nolan Boone            M 18-24     70/322       59:46    8:26     1:50:28
993   Mike Wiedemann         M 60-64     12/154       58:14    8:26     1:50:29
994   Tracie Branum          F 30-34    44/1045       58:39    8:27     1:50:29
995   Randy Barnhart         M 50-54     65/412       57:53    8:27     1:50:30
996   Steve Hamilton         M 45-49     82/481       58:28    8:27     1:50:30
997   Roger Vance            M 45-49     83/481       56:41    8:27     1:50:32
998   P.J. Murphy            M 35-39    129/540       57:09    8:27     1:50:33
999   Lindsey Hamilton       F 35-39    58/1038       57:57    8:27     1:50:33
1000  Troy Helmers           M 45-49     84/481       59:31    8:27     1:50:35
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1001  Natalie Palmieri       F 30-34    45/1045       58:20    8:27     1:50:36
1002  Tiffany Coleman        F 40-44     21/893       59:04    8:27     1:50:36
1003  Erica Fenech           F 30-34    46/1045       56:26    8:27     1:50:37
1004  James Webb,Jr.         M 25-29    112/567       59:26    8:27     1:50:38
1005  Louise Cortland        F 18-24     52/862       59:00    8:27     1:50:39
1006  Frances Hammock        F 30-34    47/1045       55:39    8:27     1:50:39
1007  Chris Ernst            M 40-44     84/506       56:19    8:27     1:50:40
1008  Austin Cox             M 18-24     71/322       52:58    8:27     1:50:41
1009  Joseph Ballard         M 30-34    125/678       58:53    8:27     1:50:41
1010  Mike Cupp              M 40-44     85/506       59:40    8:27     1:50:42
1011  Jeffrey Preston        M 50-54     66/412       58:59    8:28     1:50:44
1012  Joel Wehrmeyer         M 40-44     86/506       59:54    8:28     1:50:45
1013  Mohanjit Singh         M 40-44     87/506       59:50    8:28     1:50:46
1014  Don Gworek             M 50-54     67/412       56:58    8:28     1:50:46
1015  John Wolf              M 50-54     68/412       58:36    8:28     1:50:46
1016  Christopher Purtell    M 25-29    113/567       57:49    8:28     1:50:47
1017  Ian Redfearn           M 40-44     88/506       58:17    8:28     1:50:48
1018  Scott Brown            M 30-34    126/678     1:00:00    8:28     1:50:48
1019  McKenna Brooks         F 35-39    59/1038       58:30    8:28     1:50:49
1020  Lisa Vogt              F 30-34    48/1045       58:13    8:28     1:50:50
1021  Colleen Carr           F 50-54      9/564       57:18    8:28     1:50:50
1022  John Brooks            M 35-39    130/540       58:31    8:28     1:50:50
1023  Brian McNamara         M 40-44     89/506       57:18    8:28     1:50:50
1024  Doug Cox               M 40-44     90/506       56:22    8:28     1:50:50
1025  Sarah Croswell         F 30-34    49/1045       57:50    8:28     1:50:50
1026  Kevin Craig            M 30-34    127/678       58:00    8:28     1:50:51
1027  Antoine Cordier        M 55-59     28/261       58:31    8:28     1:50:53
1028  Katie Menne            F 30-34    50/1045       57:27    8:28     1:50:53
1029  Ellie Wilke            F 18-24     53/862       58:14    8:28     1:50:55
1030  Xinyu Zhao             M 40-44     91/506     1:01:33    8:28     1:50:55
1031  Blake Wickstrom        M 14-17      17/57     1:01:37    8:29     1:50:56
1032  Beth Harris            F 50-54     10/564       58:09    8:29     1:50:57
1033  Art Nowak              M 40-44     92/506       59:50    8:29     1:50:59
1034  Blake Gilmore          M 40-44     93/506       58:46    8:29     1:50:59
1035  David Krenk            M 55-59     29/261       58:59    8:29     1:50:59
1036  Megan Hammersmith      F 18-24     54/862     1:00:10    8:29     1:51:01
1037  Roger Brown            M 40-44     94/506       58:29    8:29     1:51:01
1038  Masahiro Katayama      M 40-44     95/506       58:07    8:29     1:51:01
1039  David Richards         M 40-44     96/506       57:21    8:29     1:51:02
1040  Jaclyn Hammersmith     F 25-29    73/1176     1:00:10    8:29     1:51:02
1041  Amy Hammersmith        F 25-29    74/1176     1:00:10    8:29     1:51:02
1042  Hannah Granger         F 18-24     55/862       58:34    8:29     1:51:04
1043  Mark Dinsdale          M 45-49     85/481       58:03    8:29     1:51:04
1044  Ben Beachler           M 25-29    114/567       59:49    8:29     1:51:06
1045  Janee Bey              F 35-39    60/1038     1:00:14    8:29     1:51:06
1046  Nathan Wilcox          M 30-34    128/678       59:00    8:29     1:51:06
1047  Jason Willis           M 40-44     97/506       58:38    8:29     1:51:07
1048  Mike Arlt              M 50-54     69/412       57:44    8:29     1:51:08
1049  Kate Coward            F 18-24     56/862       58:19    8:29     1:51:08
1050  Alyssa Acuna           F 18-24     57/862       58:39    8:29     1:51:08
1051  Matthew Tucker         M 25-29    115/567       59:41    8:30     1:51:09
1052  Mark Miller            M 45-49     86/481       59:19    8:30     1:51:09
1053  Kristina Kauppila      F 18-24     58/862       59:26    8:30     1:51:09
1054  Kirsten Law            F 30-34    51/1045       58:31    8:30     1:51:09
1055  Khisha Asubuhi         F 30-34    52/1045       58:03    8:30     1:51:11
1056  Paul Kleintop          M 55-59     30/261     1:01:26    8:30     1:51:11
1057  Andrew Melchers        M 35-39    131/540       59:39    8:30     1:51:11
1058  Gregory Demario        M 18-24     72/322     1:01:14    8:30     1:51:12
1059  Jessica Brockman       F 40-44     22/893       58:50    8:30     1:51:13
1060  Emily Gallagher        F 25-29    75/1176       57:02    8:30     1:51:13
1061  Nick Enderle           M 25-29    116/567       57:00    8:30     1:51:14
1062  Matthew Olliges        M 35-39    132/540       58:52    8:30     1:51:15
1063  Joel McMonigle         M 18-24     73/322     1:00:08    8:30     1:51:15
1064  Andrea Colbert         F 40-44     23/893       58:41    8:30     1:51:16
1065  Mike Willoughby        M 60-64     13/154       58:21    8:30     1:51:16
1066  Lindsay Pietroski      F 30-34    53/1045       56:43    8:30     1:51:17
1067  Benjamin Fulton        M 40-44     98/506       58:43    8:30     1:51:17
1068  Olivia Schaefer        F 18-24     59/862     1:01:11    8:30     1:51:18
1069  Kemal Thompson         M 35-39    133/540       56:53    8:30     1:51:18
1070  Leslie Wilkens         F 30-34    54/1045     1:00:17    8:30     1:51:18
1071  Thomas Andrews         M 55-59     31/261       58:27    8:30     1:51:18
1072  Brent Wilkens          M 30-34    129/678     1:00:17    8:30     1:51:18
1073  Kelly Wood             F 30-34    55/1045     1:00:17    8:30     1:51:18
1074  Jennifer Green         F 40-44     24/893       58:33    8:30     1:51:19
1075  Jason Harmeyer         M 40-44     99/506       59:54    8:30     1:51:19
1076  Sam Patty              NO AGE        5/73       57:16    8:30     1:51:20
1077  Arnaud Chenal          M 35-39    134/540     1:01:13    8:30     1:51:20
1078  Michael McQueary       M 25-29    117/567       59:45    8:30     1:51:20
1079  Mark Cunningham        M 50-54     70/412       58:29    8:31     1:51:23
1080  Justin Smith           M 35-39    135/540       58:52    8:31     1:51:23
1081  Jason Parnes           M 25-29    118/567       59:41    8:31     1:51:23
1082  David Bailey           M 30-34    130/678       57:51    8:31     1:51:24
1083  Austin Kunze           M 18-24     74/322       58:44    8:31     1:51:24
1084  Andrew Sweeny          M 25-29    119/567       58:07    8:31     1:51:24
1085  Reed Kaiser            M 18-24     75/322       59:25    8:31     1:51:26
1086  Shannon O'Connor       F 18-24     60/862       59:24    8:31     1:51:26
1087  Barry Billings         M 35-39    136/540       58:52    8:31     1:51:27
1088  Matthew Conaway        M 25-29    120/567       56:32    8:31     1:51:27
1089  Scott Uyeda            M 45-49     87/481       58:29    8:31     1:51:27
1090  Brian Lucas            M 50-54     71/412     1:00:11    8:31     1:51:28
1091  Susan Cornelius        F 30-34    56/1045     1:00:51    8:31     1:51:30
1092  Erin Minor             F 30-34    57/1045       59:35    8:31     1:51:30
1093  Mick Crawford          M 35-39    137/540       58:03    8:31     1:51:34
1094  Thomas Lieser          M 30-34    131/678     1:00:50    8:32     1:51:36
1095  Rachel Strobl          F 25-29    76/1176       57:33    8:32     1:51:36
1096  Megan Laudick          F 25-29    77/1176       58:29    8:32     1:51:37
1097  Katie Barnes           F 30-34    58/1045       59:04    8:32     1:51:37
1098  Sarah Jones            F 35-39    61/1038       59:54    8:32     1:51:37
1099  Abby Esselen           F 30-34    59/1045       59:12    8:32     1:51:38
1100  Michael Petrany        M 18-24     76/322     1:01:44    8:32     1:51:38
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1101  Brandy McDevitt        F 35-39    62/1038     1:01:25    8:32     1:51:40
1102  Douglas Bowman         M 35-39    138/540       57:12    8:32     1:51:40
1103  Josie Caglianone       F 18-24     61/862       58:40    8:32     1:51:40
1104  John Dransman          M 30-34    132/678       57:08    8:32     1:51:42
1105  Alexandra Groenke      F 25-29    78/1176       59:19    8:32     1:51:42
1106  Jorge Cuautle          M 45-49     88/481       59:31    8:32     1:51:43
1107  Eric Silversides       M 25-29    121/567     1:03:09    8:32     1:51:43
1108  Russ Briggs            M 50-54     72/412       58:30    8:32     1:51:43
1109  William Lea            M 30-34    133/678       59:14    8:32     1:51:43
1110  Amber Deinlein         F 25-29    79/1176       57:12    8:32     1:51:44
1111  Emily Benkovich        F 18-24     62/862     1:00:11    8:32     1:51:45
1112  Eric Lee               M 25-29    122/567       58:57    8:32     1:51:45
1113  Kirsten Lee            F 25-29    80/1176       58:57    8:32     1:51:45
1114  Chris Davis            M 35-39    139/540       59:22    8:32     1:51:45
1115  Victoria Phillips      F 30-34    60/1045       58:29    8:32     1:51:46
1116  Shari Andrews          F 50-54     11/564       58:29    8:32     1:51:46
1117  Ryan Vitatoe           M 35-39    140/540     1:00:36    8:32     1:51:47
1118  Brian Delany           M 30-34    134/678       58:11    8:32     1:51:48
1119  Heath Gorden           M 25-29    123/567     1:00:07    8:33     1:51:48
1120  Matt Schaefer          M 30-34    135/678       58:11    8:33     1:51:48
1121  Wayne Wheeler          M 70-74       1/27       59:05    8:33     1:51:48
1122  Mike Melchers          M 30-34    136/678       59:40    8:33     1:51:50
1123  Mega Arcot             M 40-44    100/506       59:27    8:33     1:51:51
1124  Marisa Chahda          F 30-34    61/1045     1:00:22    8:33     1:51:55
1125  Sara Busse             F 45-49     17/755       59:26    8:33     1:51:57
1126  Brian Cox              M 25-29    124/567       59:37    8:33     1:51:57
1127  Adam Solove            M 40-44    101/506     1:02:02    8:33     1:51:58
1128  Lee Christopher        M 35-39    141/540       59:57    8:33     1:51:59
1129  Sarah Clem             F 18-24     63/862       59:24    8:33     1:52:00
1130  Scott Langevin         M 35-39    142/540     1:00:28    8:33     1:52:01
1131  Jane Revollo           F 30-34    62/1045       57:22    8:34     1:52:02
1132  Scott Lathrop          M 25-29    125/567     1:01:29    8:34     1:52:02
1133  Mary Weatherington     F 45-49     18/755       57:04    8:34     1:52:03
1134  Andrew Seeger          M 50-54     73/412       59:33    8:34     1:52:03
1135  Kyle Hollenbacher      M 30-34    137/678       59:18    8:34     1:52:03
1136  Tom Denier             M 55-59     32/261       58:36    8:34     1:52:04
1137  Derrick Roberts        M 30-34    138/678       54:26    8:34     1:52:05
1138  Mollie Harloff         F 30-34    63/1045       59:21    8:34     1:52:05
1139  Michael Cronan         M 45-49     89/481       59:49    8:34     1:52:07
1140  Brian Karns            M 40-44    102/506       59:51    8:34     1:52:07
1141  Scott Berens           M 40-44    103/506       59:30    8:34     1:52:09
1142  Shana Levin            F 35-39    63/1038     1:00:06    8:34     1:52:09
1143  Michael Faulkner       M 30-34    139/678       59:46    8:34     1:52:10
1144  Deron Fletcher         M 45-49     90/481       54:40    8:34     1:52:10
1145  Landon Perraut         M 18-24     77/322       59:07    8:34     1:52:13
1146  Asaad Karam            M 50-54     74/412       59:34    8:34     1:52:13
1147  Andrew Stearns         M 25-29    126/567       55:58    8:35     1:52:14
1148  Michael Loban          M 25-29    127/567       59:55    8:35     1:52:16
1149  James Tidwell          M 25-29    128/567     1:01:14    8:35     1:52:17
1150  Kristen Henry          F 25-29    81/1176       57:32    8:35     1:52:17
1151  Kali Bell              F 25-29    82/1176       57:32    8:35     1:52:17
1152  Fred Duvall            M 60-64     14/154       59:40    8:35     1:52:17
1153  Mike Hogan             M 35-39    143/540     1:00:16    8:35     1:52:17
1154  Doug Rumminger         M 50-54     75/412       59:27    8:35     1:52:18
1155  Julian Jones           M 18-24     78/322     1:03:01    8:35     1:52:18
1156  Steve Deitzer          M 45-49     91/481       59:11    8:35     1:52:19
1157  David Zekan            M 18-24     79/322     1:01:22    8:35     1:52:20
1158  Joe Sierra             M 35-39    144/540       59:31    8:35     1:52:21
1159  Erica Minner           F 30-34    64/1045       58:05    8:35     1:52:22
1160  Amanda Batta           F 18-24     64/862       58:47    8:35     1:52:22
1161  Jack Adams             M 40-44    104/506     1:00:15    8:35     1:52:23
1162  Katherine Keller       F 25-29    83/1176     1:00:11    8:35     1:52:23
1163  Alexis Corcoran        F 14-17       3/99     1:00:06    8:35     1:52:24
1164  Amy L. Gutmann Fuentes F 14-17       4/99     1:00:06    8:35     1:52:25
1165  Jennifer Wilson        F 30-34    65/1045       59:11    8:35     1:52:25
1166  Steve Haussler         M 50-54     76/412       58:47    8:35     1:52:25
1167  Brent Brekke           M 40-44    105/506     1:00:59    8:35     1:52:25
1168  Thomas Metz            M 50-54     77/412       58:59    8:35     1:52:27
1169  Eric Harris            M 30-34    140/678       58:32    8:36     1:52:27
1170  Keri Berger            F 35-39    64/1038       59:35    8:36     1:52:28
1171  Josh Caudill           M 30-34    141/678       58:30    8:36     1:52:29
1172  Samantha Anderson      F 25-29    84/1176       59:00    8:36     1:52:29
1173  Bailey Patton          F 18-24     65/862     1:00:16    8:36     1:52:30
1174  Kristen Smith          F 35-39    65/1038       58:45    8:36     1:52:31
1175  Eric Carpenter         M 30-34    142/678       59:34    8:36     1:52:33
1176  Kevin Emerson          M 30-34    143/678       58:37    8:36     1:52:34
1177  Matt Reno              M 30-34    144/678       58:07    8:36     1:52:35
1178  William Boyajan        M 55-59     33/261     1:01:04    8:36     1:52:35
1179  Boris Yanovsky         M 30-34    145/678     1:00:55    8:36     1:52:35
1180  Jennifer Pierce        F 45-49     19/755       59:13    8:36     1:52:35
1181  Brittanie Leep         F 25-29    85/1176     1:00:43    8:36     1:52:36
1182  Jenna Christello       F 25-29    86/1176     1:00:43    8:36     1:52:36
1183  Billy Wise             M 55-59     34/261     1:01:32    8:36     1:52:36
1184  David Plemons          M 40-44    106/506       58:58    8:36     1:52:36
1185  John Terreri           M 60-64     15/154     1:00:07    8:36     1:52:37
1186  Stewart Stanley        M 30-34    146/678       57:58    8:36     1:52:37
1187  Ann Zoller             F 18-24     66/862     1:01:09    8:36     1:52:37
1188  Kylie Litten           F 25-29    87/1176       59:04    8:36     1:52:38
1189  Emily Howell           F 25-29    88/1176     1:01:31    8:36     1:52:40
1190  Edward Fox             M 40-44    107/506     1:02:07    8:37     1:52:40
1191  Aaron Hohenbrink       M 35-39    145/540       56:39    8:37     1:52:41
1192  Jennifer Barnett       F 35-39    66/1038       59:35    8:37     1:52:41
1193  Alex Powers            M 35-39    146/540       59:56    8:37     1:52:41
1194  Tracy Titcombe         F 35-39    67/1038       57:29    8:37     1:52:42
1195  Samuel Stephens        M 30-34    147/678       58:25    8:37     1:52:42
1196  Timothy Staley         M 35-39    147/540       58:52    8:37     1:52:42
1197  Doug Ginn              M 50-54     78/412       59:06    8:37     1:52:43
1198  Charles Rhoads         M 35-39    148/540       58:54    8:37     1:52:43
1199  Leo Saylor             M 40-44    108/506       58:16    8:37     1:52:43
1200  Salome Carrasco        M 25-29    129/567     1:01:35    8:37     1:52:45
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1201  David McKenrick        M 60-64     16/154       59:08    8:37     1:52:45
1202  Daniel Manis           M 35-39    149/540     1:00:54    8:37     1:52:45
1203  Andrea Dobrozsi        F 30-34    66/1045       59:55    8:37     1:52:45
1204  Kathryn Price          F 25-29    89/1176     1:01:38    8:37     1:52:46
1205  Kyle Price             M 25-29    130/567     1:01:38    8:37     1:52:46
1206  Karyn Moss             F 18-24     67/862       59:37    8:37     1:52:46
1207  Katy Lysaght           F 25-29    90/1176       58:53    8:37     1:52:46
1208  Ryan Mink              M 25-29    131/567       57:46    8:37     1:52:47
1209  Rae Bosio              F 50-54     12/564     1:00:12    8:37     1:52:47
1210  Kris Wahlke            M 35-39    150/540     1:01:06    8:37     1:52:48
1211  Kapilan Rajagopalan    M 25-29    132/567     1:01:59    8:37     1:52:48
1212  Cassie Steinberger     F 25-29    91/1176     1:00:50    8:37     1:52:49
1213  Nick Mescher           M 35-39    151/540     1:01:42    8:37     1:52:49
1214  Karen Whitaker         F 45-49     20/755       59:32    8:37     1:52:49
1215  Trena Roudebush        F 35-39    68/1038     1:00:50    8:37     1:52:50
1216  Nate Schlessman        M 30-34    148/678       58:35    8:37     1:52:52
1217  Benjamin Jaspers       M 25-29    133/567       58:44    8:37     1:52:52
1218  Hallie Noel            F 18-24     68/862       58:13    8:37     1:52:52
1219  Taylor Keaton          F 18-24     69/862       58:13    8:37     1:52:53
1220  Joel Hahn              M 30-34    149/678     1:00:10    8:37     1:52:53
1221  Jennifer Bartrum       F 40-44     25/893       59:48    8:37     1:52:53
1222  Emma Sherbak           F 25-29    92/1176       55:26    8:37     1:52:53
1223  Mark Lagemann          M 25-29    134/567       59:53    8:38     1:52:53
1224  Benjamin Wildenhaus    M 30-34    150/678     1:00:04    8:38     1:52:54
1225  Shannon Haury          F 35-39    69/1038       58:10    8:38     1:52:56
1226  Dan Whiting            M 25-29    135/567       58:06    8:38     1:52:56
1227  Kimmie Whiting         F 25-29    93/1176       58:03    8:38     1:52:56
1228  Emily Lanham           F 18-24     70/862     1:00:19    8:38     1:52:57
1229  Brendan Sullivan       M 35-39    152/540       58:39    8:38     1:52:57
1230  Alexandra Huskins      F 25-29    94/1176       58:02    8:38     1:52:59
1231  Emily Norton           F 18-24     71/862       58:33    8:38     1:52:59
1232  Larry Starr            M 65-69       2/69     1:01:05    8:38     1:52:59
1233  Tosin Ayanrinola       M 30-34    151/678       59:04    8:38     1:53:00
1234  Cullen Breithaupt      M 30-34    152/678     1:00:59    8:38     1:53:00
1235  Jessica Beaudin        F 25-29    95/1176     1:01:00    8:38     1:53:01
1236  Nicole Golding         F 35-39    70/1038       59:52    8:38     1:53:02
1237  Mark Sheldon           M 40-44    109/506       56:20    8:38     1:53:02
1238  John Losey             M 40-44    110/506       59:17    8:38     1:53:02
1239  Jon Hawke              M 45-49     92/481       59:53    8:38     1:53:03
1240  Wayne Topp             M 30-34    153/678     1:01:10    8:38     1:53:03
1241  Dorella Symphony       F 30-34    67/1045       59:08    8:38     1:53:04
1242  Vicki Diller           F 25-29    96/1176       58:53    8:38     1:53:04
1243  Tony Diller            M 25-29    136/567       58:54    8:38     1:53:05
1244  Laura Temming          F 25-29    97/1176     1:00:27    8:38     1:53:05
1245  Maura Lewis            F 30-34    68/1045       59:57    8:38     1:53:05
1246  Julie Schummer         F 30-34    69/1045     1:00:49    8:38     1:53:05
1247  Kevin Navin            M 40-44    111/506       56:59    8:38     1:53:06
1248  Andrew Burwinkel       M 18-24     80/322     1:02:14    8:38     1:53:06
1249  Christopher Klaine     M 18-24     81/322       54:46    8:38     1:53:06
1250  Kristopher Gettig      M 35-39    153/540     1:02:15    8:39     1:53:06
1251  Hillie Gaither         F 30-34    70/1045     1:01:48    8:39     1:53:06
1252  Mark Hayes             M 45-49     93/481     1:00:25    8:39     1:53:07
1253  Tom Kronenberger       M 45-49     94/481     1:00:50    8:39     1:53:07
1254  Stephanie Darnell      NO AGE        6/73     1:00:18    8:39     1:53:07
1255  Brian Howe             M 30-34    154/678     1:02:02    8:39     1:53:08
1256  Zack Middleton         M 18-24     82/322       55:13    8:39     1:53:08
1257  Daniel Kessler         M 30-34    155/678     1:00:41    8:39     1:53:08
1258  Marnie Liddy           F 35-39    71/1038       54:05    8:39     1:53:08
1259  Jimmy Nutt             M 35-39    154/540     1:02:22    8:39     1:53:08
1260  Adam Schapiro          M 25-29    137/567       58:14    8:39     1:53:08
1261  Anthony Hyott          M 35-39    155/540       59:50    8:39     1:53:09
1262  Kevin Sweet            M 40-44    112/506     1:00:58    8:39     1:53:09
1263  Kelly Mann             F 35-39    72/1038     1:00:56    8:39     1:53:09
1264  James Ficker           M 25-29    138/567     1:00:32    8:39     1:53:10
1265  Mike Keefe             M 30-34    156/678     1:00:33    8:39     1:53:10
1266  Bryce Beddard          M 14-17      18/57       58:24    8:39     1:53:10
1267  Nathan Howard          M 35-39    156/540       59:48    8:39     1:53:11
1268  Kevin Jiang            M 18-24     83/322       56:01    8:39     1:53:12
1269  Steven Muir            M 45-49     95/481     1:00:43    8:39     1:53:12
1270  Kim Russell            F 18-24     72/862       56:12    8:39     1:53:12
1271  Ryan Mowery            M 30-34    157/678       58:11    8:39     1:53:14
1272  Edgar Sandoval         M 45-49     96/481     1:00:38    8:39     1:53:14
1273  Lara Berkemeyer        F 30-34    71/1045       57:31    8:39     1:53:15
1274  Timothy Looney         M 18-24     84/322     1:01:59    8:39     1:53:15
1275  Jeff Kuerbitz          M 25-29    139/567       58:22    8:39     1:53:15
1276  James Hall             M 25-29    140/567     1:01:05    8:39     1:53:16
1277  Aly Bain               F 35-39    73/1038       59:42    8:39     1:53:16
1278  Corinne Miller         F 18-24     73/862       59:27    8:39     1:53:17
1279  Lloyd Miller           M 50-54     79/412       59:27    8:39     1:53:17
1280  Joe Hodapp             M 25-29    141/567     1:02:17    8:39     1:53:18
1281  Michael Sieber         M 18-24     85/322       57:54    8:39     1:53:18
1282  Zach Albers            M 18-24     86/322       59:38    8:39     1:53:19
1283  Andrew Rahe            M 25-29    142/567       59:50    8:39     1:53:19
1284  Michael Tussey         M 30-34    158/678       58:17    8:40     1:53:21
1285  Nicholas Parry         M 25-29    143/567     1:00:50    8:40     1:53:21
1286  Jonathan Miller        M 18-24     87/322       56:32    8:40     1:53:21
1287  Bruce Linginfelter     M 50-54     80/412     1:00:04    8:40     1:53:22
1288  Jim Roberts            M 45-49     97/481       57:57    8:40     1:53:23
1289  Jacob Bower            M 25-29    144/567     1:08:36    8:40     1:53:23
1290  John Edwards           M 18-24     88/322       57:36    8:40     1:53:24
1291  Robin Engel            F 40-44     26/893       58:57    8:40     1:53:25
1292  Chris Witzgall         M 50-54     81/412       58:47    8:40     1:53:25
1293  Allison Goetzmann      F 18-24     74/862     1:00:50    8:40     1:53:25
1294  Timothy Sunderman      M 35-39    157/540       58:57    8:40     1:53:25
1295  Sara Miller            F 25-29    98/1176       59:30    8:40     1:53:26
1296  Ainsley Toppin         M 18-24     89/322     1:01:50    8:40     1:53:27
1297  Matthias Collisi       M 25-29    145/567       57:06    8:40     1:53:27
1298  Dale Ferrone           M 60-64     17/154       59:17    8:40     1:53:27
1299  Beckie Kurzner         F 45-49     21/755     1:00:20    8:40     1:53:28
1300  Craig Furnish          M 18-24     90/322     1:00:19    8:40     1:53:28
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1301  Mark Schuler           M 45-49     98/481       58:42    8:40     1:53:29
1302  Casey Godfrey          M 35-39    158/540                8:40     1:53:29
1303  Michael Widener        M 25-29    146/567       59:44    8:40     1:53:29
1304  Meg Durbin             F 25-29    99/1176     1:01:09    8:40     1:53:29
1305  Duncan MacRae          M 30-34    159/678       59:44    8:40     1:53:29
1306  Melissa Hailey         F 25-29   100/1176     1:00:13    8:40     1:53:30
1307  Greg Dekors            M 40-44    113/506     1:00:31    8:40     1:53:30
1308  Debbie Reich           F 40-44     27/893     1:01:06    8:40     1:53:30
1309  Ramiro Gonzales        M 30-34    160/678       58:03    8:40     1:53:30
1310  Bradley Taylor         M 30-34    161/678       57:37    8:40     1:53:30
1311  Laura Rudolphi         F 25-29   101/1176       59:09    8:40     1:53:31
1312  Rachel Trainor         F 40-44     28/893     1:00:59    8:40     1:53:31
1313  Matthew Sweet          M 35-39    159/540     1:00:42    8:40     1:53:31
1314  Jennifer Moak          F 45-49     22/755       58:30    8:40     1:53:31
1315  Cindy Howell           F 50-54     13/564     1:01:32    8:40     1:53:31
1316  Tim Paganelli          M 65-69       3/69     1:01:26    8:40     1:53:31
1317  Daniel Phillips        M 40-44    114/506       58:22    8:41     1:53:33
1318  Jillian Ducro          F 25-29   102/1176     1:00:27    8:41     1:53:33
1319  Whitney Dubbs          F 25-29   103/1176     1:00:27    8:41     1:53:33
1320  Patrick Healey         M 60-64     18/154       59:30    8:41     1:53:34
1321  William Hurst          M 30-34    162/678     1:01:05    8:41     1:53:35
1322  Lamar Mitchell         M 35-39    160/540       59:36    8:41     1:53:35
1323  Pietro D'Arpa          M 50-54     82/412       58:24    8:41     1:53:35
1324  Tyler Perry            M 18-24     91/322       56:04    8:41     1:53:35
1325  David Meador           M 30-34    163/678     1:00:36    8:41     1:53:35
1326  S Behera               M 30-34    164/678       59:41    8:41     1:53:35
1327  Michael Roesner        M 50-54     83/412       59:17    8:41     1:53:35
1328  Deb Wolff              F 35-39    74/1038     1:01:05    8:41     1:53:36
1329  Tylan Matthiesen       M 25-29    147/567     1:00:24    8:41     1:53:39
1330  Holly Long             F 30-34    72/1045     1:01:11    8:41     1:53:40
1331  Lawrence Pemberton     M 25-29    148/567       59:33    8:41     1:53:40
1332  Sarah Pemberton        F 25-29   104/1176       59:33    8:41     1:53:41
1333  Rachel Sherman         F 25-29   105/1176     1:01:36    8:41     1:53:41
1334  Lauren Indorf          F 25-29   106/1176     1:01:36    8:41     1:53:41
1335  Elizabeth Troy         F 30-34    73/1045     1:00:22    8:41     1:53:41
1336  Brian Akers            M 40-44    115/506       58:29    8:41     1:53:42
1337  Jeff Bauer             M 50-54     84/412     1:00:08    8:41     1:53:42
1338  Tyler Lonnemann        M 18-24     92/322       59:10    8:41     1:53:42
1339  Michael Pippin         M 25-29    149/567       59:02    8:41     1:53:43
1340  Larry Richards         M 30-34    165/678       59:13    8:41     1:53:43
1341  Andrew Mason           M 25-29    150/567       59:55    8:41     1:53:43
1342  Stephen Toerner        M 25-29    151/567     1:00:29    8:41     1:53:43
1343  Laura Englehart        F 25-29   107/1176     1:00:29    8:41     1:53:43
1344  Jennifer Jerger        F 30-34    74/1045     1:00:25    8:41     1:53:43
1345  Kim Tiemeier           F 40-44     29/893       59:42    8:41     1:53:44
1346  Amy Hayes              F 30-34    75/1045     1:00:26    8:41     1:53:44
1347  Katie Williams         F 30-34    76/1045       59:24    8:41     1:53:45
1348  David Jenike           M 50-54     85/412     1:00:53    8:41     1:53:45
1349  Karen Amaya            F 45-49     23/755       58:46    8:41     1:53:45
1350  Caitlin McCaffrey      F 25-29   108/1176       59:46    8:41     1:53:45
1351  Dani Gall              F 40-44     30/893     1:00:14    8:42     1:53:46
1352  David Roda             M 40-44    116/506     1:00:00    8:42     1:53:47
1353  Thane Maynard          M 55-59     35/261     1:00:53    8:42     1:53:47
1354  Steve Bushfield        M 40-44    117/506     1:02:27    8:42     1:53:47
1355  Jeff Siebert           M 60-64     19/154     1:01:41    8:42     1:53:48
1356  Christina Seelaus      F 30-34    77/1045       59:54    8:42     1:53:49
1357  Iain Applebee          M 14-17      19/57     1:03:09    8:42     1:53:49
1358  Carri Marlow           F 40-44     31/893       56:58    8:42     1:53:50
1359  Scott Dyer             M 45-49     99/481     1:03:11    8:42     1:53:50
1360  Tiffiny Dawson         F 40-44     32/893       58:16    8:42     1:53:51
1361  Adrian Angell          M 45-49    100/481     1:01:06    8:42     1:53:51
1362  Daniel Perschke        M 30-34    166/678       58:51    8:42     1:53:54
1363  Pat West               M 18-24     93/322       59:40    8:42     1:53:55
1364  William Hagy           M 60-64     20/154     1:01:10    8:42     1:53:55
1365  Blair Stephens         M 45-49    101/481       58:34    8:42     1:53:56
1366  Miguel Correa          M 35-39    161/540       58:04    8:42     1:53:57
1367  Joseph Pellettiere     M 40-44    118/506       58:12    8:42     1:53:58
1368  Chad Gemin             M 35-39    162/540       59:57    8:42     1:53:58
1369  Rick Niersbach         M 60-64     21/154     1:00:04    8:42     1:53:58
1370  Julie Young            F 30-34    78/1045       59:59    8:42     1:53:59
1371  Joshua Borton          M 25-29    152/567     1:03:32    8:43     1:53:59
1372  Nathan Bennington      M 35-39    163/540       58:56    8:43     1:54:00
1373  Jennifer Seifert       F 25-29   109/1176     1:00:28    8:43     1:54:00
1374  Brennon Sessions       M 18-24     94/322       58:39    8:43     1:54:01
1375  Mark Sager             M 30-34    167/678       59:58    8:43     1:54:01
1376  Laurie Carruth         F 50-54     14/564     1:01:14    8:43     1:54:02
1377  Connie Boyajan         F 50-54     15/564     1:00:45    8:43     1:54:03
1378  Jamison Harned         M 25-29    153/567     1:03:22    8:43     1:54:04
1379  Kelly Redmond          F 18-24     75/862       58:52    8:43     1:54:04
1380  Jay Schwitzgebel       M 40-44    119/506     1:01:53    8:43     1:54:04
1381  Raymond Busche         M 40-44    120/506       58:47    8:43     1:54:04
1382  Benjamin Tilton        NO AGE        7/73     1:00:33    8:43     1:54:04
1383  Chad Hegrat            M 14-17      20/57       59:01    8:43     1:54:06
1384  Anthony Eckstein       M 50-54     86/412     1:01:39    8:43     1:54:06
1385  Todd Raker             M 50-54     87/412     1:00:23    8:43     1:54:07
1386  Erica Lyons            F 30-34    79/1045     1:00:34    8:43     1:54:07
1387  Rachel Parker          F 25-29   110/1176     1:02:06    8:43     1:54:07
1388  J.R. Huber             M 40-44    121/506     1:01:28    8:43     1:54:07
1389  Norm Dietrich          M 65-69       4/69                8:43     1:54:08
1390  Ellen Prentice         F 25-29   111/1176     1:00:35    8:43     1:54:08
1391  Alisa Balestra         F 30-34    80/1045       59:15    8:43     1:54:08
1392  Tracy Pohl             F 35-39    75/1038     1:01:13    8:43     1:54:08
1393  Burke Neville          M 40-44    122/506     1:00:49    8:43     1:54:09
1394  Jen Tupper             F 25-29   112/1176     1:01:20    8:43     1:54:11
1395  Suzanne Domizio        F 35-39    76/1038     1:01:12    8:43     1:54:11
1396  Heather Padilla        F 30-34    81/1045       59:56    8:43     1:54:11
1397  Dan McManus            M 45-49    102/481     1:00:50    8:43     1:54:12
1398  Maggie Sauerhage       F 18-24     76/862     1:00:48    8:43     1:54:12
1399  Chris Tupper           M 30-34    168/678     1:01:21    8:43     1:54:12
1400  Brock Rossel           M 35-39    164/540       58:36    8:43     1:54:12
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1401  Joe Gleeson            M 50-54     88/412     1:01:35    8:44     1:54:13
1402  Christopher Abrams     M 30-34    169/678       59:42    8:44     1:54:14
1403  Amanda Abrams          F 25-29   113/1176       59:42    8:44     1:54:14
1404  Michael Herrel         M 30-34    170/678     1:00:03    8:44     1:54:15
1405  Chris Michael          M 40-44    123/506       59:55    8:44     1:54:15
1406  Rocio Henciek          F 45-49     24/755     1:00:17    8:44     1:54:15
1407  Dean Hoerlein          M 40-44    124/506       55:25    8:44     1:54:15
1408  Brad Skidmore          M 50-54     89/412       58:59    8:44     1:54:16
1409  Scott McLaughlin       M 40-44    125/506     1:01:40    8:44     1:54:16
1410  Benjamin Waltz         M 25-29    154/567       59:41    8:44     1:54:17
1411  Andrea Blair           F 35-39    77/1038     1:01:11    8:44     1:54:18
1412  Julia Moore            F 35-39    78/1038       59:28    8:44     1:54:18
1413  James Dunlap           M 35-39    165/540       57:14    8:44     1:54:19
1414  Jerod Michael          M 25-29    155/567       59:47    8:44     1:54:20
1415  Max Losey              M 70-74       2/27     1:00:58    8:44     1:54:20
1416  Jenni Wuennemann       F 18-24     77/862     1:01:18    8:44     1:54:20
1417  Kolene Brown           F 50-54     16/564     1:00:47    8:44     1:54:21
1418  William Shuman         M 30-34    171/678       59:41    8:44     1:54:21
1419  Angela Carlson         F 35-39    79/1038     1:00:20    8:44     1:54:21
1420  Matthew Kehling        M 18-24     95/322     1:02:39    8:44     1:54:22
1421  Christine Ochs-Naderer F 18-24     78/862       59:38    8:44     1:54:23
1422  Patrick Giblin         M 45-49    103/481     1:00:30    8:44     1:54:24
1423  Paul Robinson          M 18-24     96/322     1:03:59    8:44     1:54:25
1424  Kyle Humphrey          M 35-39    166/540       59:44    8:44     1:54:25
1425  Meredith Harris        F 25-29   114/1176     1:00:20    8:45     1:54:25
1426  Sarah Stahl            F 40-44     33/893     1:00:59    8:45     1:54:26
1427  Jennifer Pierson       F 30-34    82/1045     1:00:35    8:45     1:54:26
1428  Elissa Roycraft        F 30-34    83/1045     1:01:13    8:45     1:54:26
1429  Meredith Schleiffer    F 30-34    84/1045       59:44    8:45     1:54:27
1430  Jill Hayter            F 30-34    85/1045     1:01:12    8:45     1:54:27
1431  Liz Ramsey             F 25-29   115/1176     1:00:39    8:45     1:54:28
1432  Chad Apple             M 30-34    172/678       55:56    8:45     1:54:28
1433  Heather Voit           F 30-34    86/1045     1:02:16    8:45     1:54:29
1434  Lauren Schroer         F 14-17       5/99       57:32    8:45     1:54:29
1435  Steve Lorek            M 35-39    167/540     1:01:07    8:45     1:54:29
1436  Sarah Gilpin           F 35-39    80/1038     1:02:52    8:45     1:54:33
1437  Marissa Stone          F 14-17       6/99     1:01:37    8:45     1:54:33
1438  Dale Hirotsu           F 50-54     17/564     1:00:22    8:45     1:54:34
1439  Susan Burnett          F 40-44     34/893     1:01:01    8:45     1:54:34
1440  Zuri Hemphill          F 18-24     79/862     1:00:05    8:45     1:54:37
1441  Chas Wiederhold        M 18-24     97/322       59:21    8:45     1:54:37
1442  Stephen Skoczypiec     M 55-59     36/261       59:36    8:45     1:54:38
1443  Matthew Nelson         M 40-44    126/506       59:35    8:46     1:54:38
1444  Steve Ippolito         M 50-54     90/412     1:02:08    8:46     1:54:39
1445  Brian Looney           M 18-24     98/322     1:04:56    8:46     1:54:40
1446  Lora Becker-Jenks      F 35-39    81/1038       59:29    8:46     1:54:40
1447  Patrick Korosec        M 45-49    104/481     1:01:31    8:46     1:54:40
1448  David Kegg             M 45-49    105/481       59:22    8:46     1:54:40
1449  Annie Colavincenzo     F 18-24     80/862     1:00:21    8:46     1:54:41
1450  Libby Korosec          F 45-49     25/755     1:01:31    8:46     1:54:41
1451  Bob Holtzman           M 40-44    127/506     1:01:43    8:46     1:54:41
1452  Tyler Edson            M 18-24     99/322     1:04:14    8:46     1:54:42
1453  Daniel Knezevici       M 30-34    173/678       59:48    8:46     1:54:43
1454  Todd Habel             M 45-49    106/481       57:10    8:46     1:54:43
1455  Madeline Hartman       F 30-34    87/1045     1:01:58    8:46     1:54:44
1456  Daniel King            M 18-24    100/322                8:46     1:54:44
1457  James Rutt             M 25-29    156/567     1:00:24    8:46     1:54:45
1458  Rebecca Straebel       F 25-29   116/1176     1:01:42    8:46     1:54:45
1459  Elliot Humphrey        M 18-24    101/322       58:47    8:46     1:54:46
1460  Kevin Duncan           M 50-54     91/412       59:05    8:46     1:54:47
1461  Richard Marsicano      M 30-34    174/678     1:02:55    8:46     1:54:47
1462  Vido Norng             M 30-34    175/678     1:00:42    8:46     1:54:47
1463  Stacy Smith            M 40-44    128/506       59:50    8:46     1:54:47
1464  Katie Farmer           F 25-29   117/1176       59:19    8:46     1:54:47
1465  Brian May              M 40-44    129/506     1:00:35    8:46     1:54:47
1466  Noel Rutt              M 55-59     37/261     1:00:25    8:46     1:54:48
1467  Kevin Bligh            M 30-34    176/678       58:07    8:46     1:54:48
1468  Luis Gonzalez-Garcia   M 45-49    107/481     1:02:04    8:46     1:54:49
1469  Gilbert Sheard         M 45-49    108/481     1:00:39    8:46     1:54:49
1470  Greg Wyrabkiewicz      M 35-39    168/540       58:34    8:46     1:54:49
1471  Alison Setters         F 40-44     35/893     1:01:28    8:46     1:54:50
1472  Lauren Walsh           F 35-39    82/1038     1:00:05    8:46     1:54:51
1473  Michelle Beckman       F 35-39    83/1038       59:28    8:46     1:54:51
1474  Amanda McGee           F 18-24     81/862     1:01:47    8:46     1:54:51
1475  Aubree Thomas          F 25-29   118/1176     1:04:14    8:47     1:54:51
1476  Christian Barde        M 30-34    177/678     1:03:15    8:47     1:54:52
1477  Karen Murphy           F 45-49     26/755     1:02:19    8:47     1:54:53
1478  Molly Cain             F 35-39    84/1038     1:02:15    8:47     1:54:54
1479  Jen Johnson            F 35-39    85/1038     1:02:13    8:47     1:54:55
1480  Melanie Kelley         F 35-39    86/1038       56:38    8:47     1:54:56
1481  Meg Graf               F 18-24     82/862     1:01:48    8:47     1:54:57
1482  Nathan Lugert          M 35-39    169/540     1:03:03    8:47     1:54:57
1483  Kyle Cannon            M 25-29    157/567     1:01:23    8:47     1:54:57
1484  Mike Hammons           M 60-64     22/154     1:01:06    8:47     1:54:58
1485  Michael Groves         M 25-29    158/567       58:33    8:47     1:54:59
1486  Kevin Hamilton         M 45-49    109/481     1:01:05    8:47     1:55:00
1487  Kelly Anicich          F 30-34    88/1045       59:56    8:47     1:55:00
1488  Sam Sirrico            M 30-34    178/678       59:04    8:47     1:55:01
1489  Aaron Harden           M 18-24    102/322     1:00:20    8:47     1:55:01
1490  Dave Raters            M 45-49    110/481     1:02:17    8:47     1:55:03
1491  Joe Kiefer             M 35-39    170/540     1:03:20    8:47     1:55:03
1492  Kristin Habel          F 25-29   119/1176     1:00:58    8:47     1:55:03
1493  John Haviland          M 50-54     92/412     1:00:22    8:47     1:55:04
1494  Madelyn Mescher        F 18-24     83/862     1:02:06    8:47     1:55:04
1495  Amy Wettengel          F 35-39    87/1038       59:50    8:47     1:55:04
1496  Greg Erdman            M 40-44    130/506     1:00:30    8:48     1:55:05
1497  Steven Pappas          M 35-39    171/540       58:04    8:48     1:55:05
1498  Elizabeth Gleason      F 25-29   120/1176     1:00:24    8:48     1:55:06
1499  Mary Tassone           F 25-29   121/1176     1:01:44    8:48     1:55:06
1500  Vaughn Harrison        M 45-49    111/481     1:02:05    8:48     1:55:06
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1501  Brian Stickel          M 18-24    103/322     1:00:51    8:48     1:55:06
1502  Christa Makrancy       F 35-39    88/1038     1:01:03    8:48     1:55:07
1503  Anthony Hudnell        M 45-49    112/481     1:02:28    8:48     1:55:07
1504  Tina Todd              F 50-54     18/564     1:01:02    8:48     1:55:07
1505  Cynthia Keifer         F 40-44     36/893     1:00:49    8:48     1:55:08
1506  Claudette Herald       F 35-39    89/1038     1:02:44    8:48     1:55:08
1507  Kris Widener           M 35-39    172/540     1:01:16    8:48     1:55:08
1508  Miranda Uhl            F 35-39    90/1038     1:02:09    8:48     1:55:09
1509  Myk Becknell           M 45-49    113/481       59:55    8:48     1:55:10
1510  Jenaye Garver          F 18-24     84/862     1:01:47    8:48     1:55:11
1511  Thomas Duckworth       M 60-64     23/154     1:00:10    8:48     1:55:11
1512  Jessica Johnson        F 30-34    89/1045       58:49    8:48     1:55:11
1513  Abby Kelly             F 14-17       7/99     1:01:41    8:48     1:55:11
1514  Theresa Spisak         F 30-34    90/1045     1:00:45    8:48     1:55:12
1515  Jim Workman            M 45-49    114/481       58:43    8:48     1:55:13
1516  Rick Racic             M 55-59     38/261     1:01:50    8:48     1:55:13
1517  Elise Bernhard         F 18-24     85/862     1:00:18    8:48     1:55:15
1518  Tom Liberio            M 55-59     39/261     1:01:35    8:48     1:55:16
1519  Jay Grigg              M 50-54     93/412     1:01:22    8:48     1:55:17
1520  Shaughn Regan          M 25-29    159/567     1:04:59    8:48     1:55:17
1521  Elizabeth Schneider    F 18-24     86/862     1:01:07    8:48     1:55:17
1522  Katie Limbach          F 25-29   122/1176       59:43    8:49     1:55:18
1523  Wesley Martin          M 30-34    179/678     1:00:29    8:49     1:55:18
1524  Ashli Martin           F 25-29   123/1176     1:00:29    8:49     1:55:18
1525  Robert May             M 30-34    180/678     1:03:05    8:49     1:55:18
1526  Shannon Chaney-Whitson F 25-29   124/1176     1:02:30    8:49     1:55:18
1527  Tim Back               M 55-59     40/261       59:29    8:49     1:55:19
1528  Kevin Christmas        M 40-44    131/506     1:00:45    8:49     1:55:19
1529  Connor Eldredge        M 14-17      21/57     1:01:29    8:49     1:55:19
1530  Alison Sackenheim      F 35-39    91/1038     1:02:30    8:49     1:55:19
1531  Rachel McCaslin        F 30-34    91/1045     1:01:21    8:49     1:55:20
1532  Tim Weber              M 40-44    132/506     1:01:53    8:49     1:55:21
1533  Evan Middleton         M 25-29    160/567     1:00:27    8:49     1:55:21
1534  Michael Horner         M 70-74       3/27     1:00:20    8:49     1:55:21
1535  Brian Martens          M 40-44    133/506     1:00:40    8:49     1:55:22
1536  Mary Bockstahler       F 18-24     87/862     1:03:04    8:49     1:55:23
1537  Heidi Pasqualetti      F 40-44     37/893     1:01:49    8:49     1:55:23
1538  David Gray             M 18-24    104/322       59:52    8:49     1:55:24
1539  Michael Toal           M 55-59     41/261     1:04:12    8:49     1:55:24
1540  Aaron Lee              M 35-39    173/540     1:02:06    8:49     1:55:24
1541  Korry Johnson          F 40-44     38/893     1:02:27    8:49     1:55:26
1542  Mia Jacobs             F 18-24     88/862       59:12    8:49     1:55:26
1543  Vanessa Gut            F 18-24     89/862       59:12    8:49     1:55:26
1544  David Toppston         M 25-29    161/567     1:02:06    8:49     1:55:27
1545  Liam Brett             M 25-29    162/567     1:02:06    8:49     1:55:27
1546  Maggie Crutcher        F 25-29   125/1176     1:02:16    8:49     1:55:27
1547  B. David Powers        M 14-17      22/57       59:05    8:49     1:55:27
1548  Carly Slusser          F 18-24     90/862     1:03:39    8:49     1:55:28
1549  Eric Cramer            M 25-29    163/567     1:01:52    8:49     1:55:30
1550  Kaitlin Patzek         F 18-24     91/862     1:02:14    8:49     1:55:30
1551  Jason Pauley           M 30-34    181/678     1:01:48    8:50     1:55:31
1552  Gina Fennell           F 35-39    92/1038     1:01:13    8:50     1:55:31
1553  Soraya Anaple          F 45-49     27/755     1:00:35    8:50     1:55:32
1554  Tommy Migaki           M 18-24    105/322       59:46    8:50     1:55:32
1555  Jamie Hoskins          M 40-44    134/506       59:50    8:50     1:55:32
1556  Benjamin Welch         M 30-34    182/678     1:01:51    8:50     1:55:33
1557  John Feie              M 30-34    183/678     1:04:42    8:50     1:55:34
1558  Thomas Cornelius       M 45-49    115/481       58:55    8:50     1:55:34
1559  Kenny Young            M 30-34    184/678       59:08    8:50     1:55:35
1560  Kristen Looney         F 18-24     92/862     1:00:06    8:50     1:55:35
1561  Brooke Strayer         F 25-29   126/1176     1:03:06    8:50     1:55:36
1562  Scott Hampton          M 25-29    164/567     1:00:59    8:50     1:55:36
1563  Sarah Johannigmeier    F 25-29   127/1176       59:08    8:50     1:55:36
1564  Wayne Kremer           M 25-29    165/567     1:01:55    8:50     1:55:37
1565  Brian Schultz          M 35-39    174/540     1:01:54    8:50     1:55:37
1566  Amy Cole               F 30-34    92/1045       59:43    8:50     1:55:37
1567  George Pettesch        M 30-34    185/678     1:02:31    8:50     1:55:38
1568  Edward Clark           M 35-39    175/540     1:02:05    8:50     1:55:38
1569  Robert Hickey          M 55-59     42/261     1:02:27    8:50     1:55:39
1570  Courtney Pate          F 30-34    93/1045     1:01:58    8:50     1:55:39
1571  Raymond Parhad         M 40-44    135/506     1:01:06    8:50     1:55:39
1572  Kathy Napier           F 45-49     28/755       59:58    8:50     1:55:40
1573  Kevin Tate             M 18-24    106/322     1:02:54    8:50     1:55:40
1574  Nick Messinger         M 25-29    166/567       58:42    8:50     1:55:41
1575  Justin Cacciatore      M 18-24    107/322     1:01:36    8:50     1:55:41
1576  Timothy Raper          M 25-29    167/567     1:02:48    8:50     1:55:41
1577  Jim Cox                M 30-34    186/678       59:13    8:50     1:55:41
1578  Erick Koehler          M 35-39    176/540       58:58    8:51     1:55:44
1579  Geralyn Waters         F 30-34    94/1045     1:01:30    8:51     1:55:45
1580  John Kladakis          M 25-29    168/567       58:17    8:51     1:55:45
1581  Emily Hobel            F 30-34    95/1045     1:03:57    8:51     1:55:46
1582  Amanda Morris          F 25-29   128/1176     1:02:35    8:51     1:55:46
1583  Evan Purvis            M 18-24    108/322     1:02:56    8:51     1:55:46
1584  Cameron Terrell        M 18-24    109/322     1:00:59    8:51     1:55:48
1585  Emily Huisman          F 35-39    93/1038     1:01:32    8:51     1:55:49
1586  Diana Damico           F 30-34    96/1045     1:00:09    8:51     1:55:49
1587  Laura Jeffers          F 18-24     93/862     1:02:32    8:51     1:55:49
1588  Lon Nease              M 45-49    116/481     1:01:13    8:51     1:55:50
1589  Elizabeth Herzog       F 18-24     94/862     1:01:51    8:51     1:55:51
1590  Dwayne Cavanaugh       M 45-49    117/481       59:04    8:51     1:55:51
1591  Erica Crouch           F 18-24     95/862     1:01:42    8:51     1:55:51
1592  Greg Hogan             NO AGE        8/73     1:02:25    8:51     1:55:51
1593  Amy Shih               NO AGE        9/73     1:02:25    8:51     1:55:51
1594  Dennis Harden          M 50-54     94/412     1:01:24    8:51     1:55:52
1595  Chris Strehle          M 35-39    177/540     1:05:04    8:51     1:55:53
1596  Matthew Reinkemeyer    M 25-29    169/567     1:01:10    8:51     1:55:53
1597  Sandi Wethington       F 40-44     39/893       59:43    8:51     1:55:53
1598  Karen Sherman          F 45-49     29/755     1:03:41    8:51     1:55:54
1599  Jessica Dreicer        F 25-29   129/1176     1:01:30    8:51     1:55:56
1600  Sara Serbin            F 25-29   130/1176     1:01:30    8:51     1:55:56
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1601  Erica Cioffi           F 25-29   131/1176       59:53    8:51     1:55:56
1602  Elizabeth Monger       F 18-24     96/862     1:01:42    8:51     1:55:56
1603  Steve Hartong          M 30-34    187/678     1:03:30    8:51     1:55:56
1604  Brady Bauer            M 14-17      23/57     1:01:04    8:51     1:55:56
1605  Patrick Applegate      M 30-34    188/678     1:04:20    8:51     1:55:56
1606  Adam Purvis            M 18-24    110/322     1:02:48    8:52     1:55:57
1607  Keith Pearson          M 45-49    118/481     1:01:15    8:52     1:55:57
1608  Courtney Vaughan-Lane  F 18-24     97/862     1:01:30    8:52     1:55:58
1609  Mike Zimmerman         M 45-49    119/481     1:02:30    8:52     1:55:58
1610  Naomi Galarza          F 40-44     40/893       59:10    8:52     1:55:59
1611  Blake Spiller          M 25-29    170/567       59:37    8:52     1:55:59
1612  Catherine Fitzgerald   F 35-39    94/1038     1:01:50    8:52     1:55:59
1613  Corene White           F 30-34    97/1045     1:01:27    8:52     1:55:59
1614  Reggie Beckius         M 45-49    120/481     1:02:38    8:52     1:55:59
1615  Jim Schroeck           M 45-49    121/481       58:49    8:52     1:55:59
1616  Darlene Page           F 45-49     30/755       59:55    8:52     1:56:00
1617  Mike Hess              M 30-34    189/678       59:07    8:52     1:56:01
1618  Kacie Hatmaker         F 30-34    98/1045     1:00:35    8:52     1:56:01
1619  Amanda Schalk          F 25-29   132/1176     1:03:55    8:52     1:56:01
1620  Kelly Metz             F 35-39    95/1038     1:01:59    8:52     1:56:02
1621  Linda Sauer            F 25-29   133/1176     1:04:05    8:52     1:56:02
1622  Mary Feeley            F 25-29   134/1176     1:01:10    8:52     1:56:03
1623  Michael Eidell         M 30-34    190/678     1:01:41    8:52     1:56:03
1624  Nick Pieczonka         M 30-34    191/678       58:30    8:52     1:56:03
1625  Corinne Davis          F 25-29   135/1176     1:01:13    8:52     1:56:04
1626  Chad Ward              M 40-44    136/506     1:04:06    8:52     1:56:04
1627  Brandon Hall           M 30-34    192/678       58:22    8:52     1:56:04
1628  Stacey Brekke          F 40-44     41/893     1:01:01    8:52     1:56:04
1629  Matt Blystone          M 30-34    193/678     1:00:23    8:52     1:56:05
1630  David Fryman           M 55-59     43/261     1:00:55    8:52     1:56:06
1631  Pablo Davila           M 18-24    111/322       59:42    8:52     1:56:06
1632  Greg Laux              M 35-39    178/540     1:01:52    8:52     1:56:06
1633  Sean Fausto            M 45-49    122/481       59:01    8:52     1:56:07
1634  Ali Girten             F 18-24     98/862     1:01:38    8:52     1:56:07
1635  Kyle Crofford          M 25-29    171/567       56:28    8:52     1:56:07
1636  Zach Burns             M 35-39    179/540     1:00:04    8:52     1:56:07
1637  Jonathan Greever       M 30-34    194/678     1:00:59    8:52     1:56:08
1638  Elisha Roser           F 25-29   136/1176     1:01:35    8:52     1:56:08
1639  Mark Pihl              M 45-49    123/481     1:01:28    8:52     1:56:09
1640  Matthew Strife         M 30-34    195/678     1:00:29    8:52     1:56:09
1641  Keith Kane             M 25-29    172/567     1:02:47    8:52     1:56:09
1642  Stephanie Wilson       F 40-44     42/893     1:01:55    8:52     1:56:09
1643  Jay Heilman            M 30-34    196/678       59:57    8:52     1:56:09
1644  Teresa Coffindaffer    F 55-59      2/402     1:01:16    8:53     1:56:10
1645  Stephen McMillan       M 18-24    112/322       59:07    8:53     1:56:10
1646  Danny Fey              M 14-17      24/57       58:22    8:53     1:56:10
1647  Mikah Wilson           F 25-29   137/1176     1:01:16    8:53     1:56:10
1648  Elizabeth Oliver       F 40-44     43/893     1:02:16    8:53     1:56:11
1649  Rebecca Crowder        F 40-44     44/893     1:01:56    8:53     1:56:11
1650  Samantha Farling       F 18-24     99/862     1:01:04    8:53     1:56:11
1651  Joseph Lovell          M 45-49    124/481     1:02:58    8:53     1:56:11
1652  Linda Ng               F 50-54     19/564     1:00:42    8:53     1:56:12
1653  Seth Miller            M 30-34    197/678       59:46    8:53     1:56:12
1654  Cynthia Tate           F 50-54     20/564     1:02:46    8:53     1:56:13
1655  Gary Taylor            M 50-54     95/412       59:33    8:53     1:56:13
1656  Natalie McNally-Linder F 30-34    99/1045     1:01:19    8:53     1:56:14
1657  Sean Jameson           M 25-29    173/567     1:00:31    8:53     1:56:14
1658  Scott Wieclaw          M 40-44    137/506     1:01:09    8:53     1:56:14
1659  Sandy Stross           F 50-54     21/564       59:45    8:53     1:56:14
1660  Joe Newman             M 45-49    125/481     1:02:45    8:53     1:56:14
1661  Naomi Sayles           F 40-44     45/893     1:00:50    8:53     1:56:14
1662  Tom Collett            M 65-69       5/69     1:01:32    8:53     1:56:15
1663  Sally Schneider        F 40-44     46/893     1:01:54    8:53     1:56:15
1664  Kala Davis             F 25-29   138/1176     1:03:07    8:53     1:56:16
1665  Erin Owen              F 35-39    96/1038     1:01:59    8:53     1:56:16
1666  Bethany Stecher        F 25-29   139/1176     1:02:16    8:53     1:56:16
1667  Noah Becher            M 30-34    198/678     1:02:23    8:53     1:56:17
1668  Matt Beck              M 30-34    199/678     1:00:59    8:53     1:56:17
1669  Teresa Thoensen        F 30-34   100/1045     1:00:54    8:53     1:56:17
1670  Luke Thoensen          M 30-34    200/678     1:00:54    8:53     1:56:17
1671  William Sarkisian      M 25-29    174/567     1:02:16    8:53     1:56:17
1672  Sarah Lewis            F 40-44     47/893     1:01:42    8:53     1:56:18
1673  Matthew Parsons        M 18-24    113/322     1:00:24    8:53     1:56:19
1674  Michael Kroeger        M 25-29    175/567     1:02:24    8:53     1:56:19
1675  Zachary Hauer          M 18-24    114/322     1:02:27    8:53     1:56:20
1676  Keith Bowen            M 40-44    138/506     1:02:11    8:53     1:56:20
1677  Patrick McGarry        M 35-39    180/540     1:01:36    8:53     1:56:22
1678  Scott Keller           M 35-39    181/540     1:00:15    8:53     1:56:22
1679  Ingrid Williams        F 50-54     22/564     1:00:23    8:53     1:56:22
1680  Charles Williams       M 45-49    126/481     1:03:55    8:53     1:56:22
1681  Ellen Toobin           F 18-24    100/862       59:00    8:53     1:56:23
1682  Stephen Bellman        M 50-54     96/412       58:51    8:54     1:56:23
1683  Jared Schlicher        M 30-34    201/678     1:00:26    8:54     1:56:24
1684  Brant Dutle            M 35-39    182/540     1:00:28    8:54     1:56:24
1685  To Khuu                M 50-54     97/412     1:01:37    8:54     1:56:25
1686  Larry Williams         M 55-59     44/261     1:00:24    8:54     1:56:25
1687  Allison Tummon Kamphui F 40-44     48/893     1:00:09    8:54     1:56:25
1688  Steve Ulm              M 60-64     24/154     1:02:02    8:54     1:56:26
1689  Paul Meredith          M 40-44    139/506     1:02:03    8:54     1:56:26
1690  Chris Lincoln          M 25-29    176/567     1:03:13    8:54     1:56:26
1691  Kimberly Elliott       F 25-29   140/1176     1:04:18    8:54     1:56:26
1692  Brian Hartoin          M 30-34    202/678     1:00:48    8:54     1:56:26
1693  Stephanie Andrulonis   F 25-29   141/1176     1:03:13    8:54     1:56:26
1694  David Hayes            M 30-34    203/678       58:48    8:54     1:56:26
1695  Rick Brown             M 60-64     25/154     1:01:29    8:54     1:56:27
1696  Jeff Clem              M 50-54     98/412       57:01    8:54     1:56:27
1697  Amy Lorenz             F 30-34   101/1045     1:01:15    8:54     1:56:28
1698  Jacob Nitzberg         M 14-17      25/57       53:26    8:54     1:56:28
1699  Samantha Christie      F 18-24    101/862     1:01:05    8:54     1:56:28
1700  Sriram Ravindren       M 30-34    204/678     1:02:36    8:54     1:56:28
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1701  Robert Palmer          M 55-59     45/261     1:02:21    8:54     1:56:28
1702  Aaron Schmitz          M 14-17      26/57     1:00:56    8:54     1:56:29
1703  Tim Bryan              M 60-64     26/154       59:38    8:54     1:56:29
1704  Jerome Wright          M 25-29    177/567     1:01:08    8:54     1:56:29
1705  Debra Meyer            F 45-49     31/755     1:02:02    8:54     1:56:29
1706  David Griffith         M 45-49    127/481                8:54     1:56:29
1707  Beth Tour              F 40-44     49/893     1:03:27    8:54     1:56:30
1708  Andy Voisard           M 35-39    183/540     1:02:32    8:54     1:56:30
1709  John Jenkins           M 45-49    128/481     1:02:17    8:54     1:56:31
1710  Jason Debruer          M 35-39    184/540     1:01:19    8:54     1:56:31
1711  Meredith Ostoich       F 30-34   102/1045     1:00:41    8:54     1:56:32
1712  Rich Davey             M 40-44    140/506     1:02:19    8:54     1:56:32
1713  Mike Gardner           M 25-29    178/567     1:01:51    8:54     1:56:32
1714  Michael Wolf           M 30-34    205/678     1:02:42    8:54     1:56:32
1715  Lisa Dugan             F 40-44     50/893     1:00:54    8:54     1:56:33
1716  Eric Garver            M 40-44    141/506     1:02:14    8:54     1:56:33
1717  Garrett Cummins        M 40-44    142/506     1:03:12    8:54     1:56:33
1718  Kimberly Horning       F 25-29   142/1176     1:00:50    8:54     1:56:33
1719  Michelle Schraer       F 45-49     32/755     1:00:43    8:54     1:56:35
1720  Carri Haskins          F 35-39    97/1038       59:48    8:54     1:56:36
1721  Jessica Poeppelman     F 18-24    102/862     1:02:12    8:55     1:56:36
1722  Jacob Kallenbach       M 18-24    115/322     1:04:16    8:55     1:56:37
1723  Christopher Co         M 45-49    129/481       58:36    8:55     1:56:37
1724  Daniel Ruter           M 18-24    116/322     1:04:16    8:55     1:56:37
1725  Katie Wilmot           F 25-29   143/1176     1:03:23    8:55     1:56:37
1726  Cara Sanna             F 25-29   144/1176     1:03:23    8:55     1:56:37
1727  Katie Baran            F 25-29   145/1176     1:00:53    8:55     1:56:37
1728  Sean Kinney            M 30-34    206/678     1:01:51    8:55     1:56:38
1729  Andy Moore             M 55-59     46/261     1:02:29    8:55     1:56:38
1730  Felix Peralta          M 40-44    143/506     1:01:04    8:55     1:56:38
1731  Gary Freitag           M 45-49    130/481     1:00:58    8:55     1:56:40
1732  Jake Marshall          M 25-29    179/567       59:28    8:55     1:56:40
1733  Margaret Manley        F 14-17       8/99     1:03:13    8:55     1:56:40
1734  Douglas Beck           M 50-54     99/412     1:00:56    8:55     1:56:40
1735  Todd Nelson            M 45-49    131/481     1:00:08    8:55     1:56:40
1736  Steve Parton           M 35-39    185/540     1:01:30    8:55     1:56:41
1737  Christina Nagel        F 35-39    98/1038     1:01:53    8:55     1:56:41
1738  Tom Quehl              M 50-54    100/412     1:02:39    8:55     1:56:42
1739  Lindsey Duff           F 18-24    103/862     1:01:55    8:55     1:56:43
1740  Greg Middendorf        M 30-34    207/678       55:30    8:55     1:56:43
1741  Joe Robb               M 35-39    186/540       59:30    8:55     1:56:43
1742  Scott Smith            M 18-24    117/322     1:03:21    8:55     1:56:43
1743  David Crockett         M 25-29    180/567     1:00:15    8:55     1:56:43
1744  Stephanie Hughes       F 40-44     51/893     1:00:29    8:55     1:56:44
1745  Lindsay Baker          F 25-29   146/1176     1:02:07    8:55     1:56:44
1746  Michael Botti          M 35-39    187/540     1:04:22    8:55     1:56:45
1747  Chris O'Brien          M 18-24    118/322     1:00:58    8:55     1:56:45
1748  Ryan Garber            M 25-29    181/567     1:01:35    8:55     1:56:45
1749  Rachel Zawila          F 30-34   103/1045     1:01:07    8:55     1:56:46
1750  Natalie Cubbon         F 25-29   147/1176     1:00:13    8:55     1:56:46
1751  Carol Teter            F 45-49     33/755     1:01:27    8:55     1:56:47
1752  Sarah Wolfe            F 30-34   104/1045     1:01:34    8:55     1:56:48
1753  Christine Hess         F 30-34   105/1045       59:46    8:55     1:56:48
1754  Joe Brinkmann          M 50-54    101/412       59:07    8:55     1:56:48
1755  Kevin Whitman          M 35-39    188/540       59:21    8:55     1:56:49
1756  Adam Rhonemus          M 25-29    182/567       59:42    8:55     1:56:49
1757  Ethan Taylor           M 18-24    119/322     1:03:16    8:56     1:56:49
1758  Douglas Wilke          M 50-54    102/412     1:03:36    8:56     1:56:49
1759  Rob Hull               M 45-49    132/481       59:34    8:56     1:56:50
1760  Gary Downs             M 30-34    208/678     1:02:23    8:56     1:56:51
1761  Michelle Guzzo         F 45-49     34/755     1:01:36    8:56     1:56:51
1762  Ryan Clark             M 18-24    120/322     1:04:40    8:56     1:56:52
1763  Aaron Cummins          M 35-39    189/540     1:04:51    8:56     1:56:53
1764  Michael Conner         M 45-49    133/481     1:01:17    8:56     1:56:53
1765  Stephen Harmon         M 45-49    134/481     1:03:10    8:56     1:56:54
1766  Catherine Parts        F 45-49     35/755     1:02:03    8:56     1:56:54
1767  Arthur Bradley         M 35-39    190/540     1:01:24    8:56     1:56:55
1768  Greg Garver            M 45-49    135/481     1:01:39    8:56     1:56:56
1769  Jacqalynn Riley        F 25-29   148/1176     1:03:15    8:56     1:56:56
1770  Andrew Banta           M 25-29    183/567     1:03:49    8:56     1:56:56
1771  Jason Webb             M 30-34    209/678       59:36    8:56     1:56:56
1772  Patricia Arnold        F 18-24    104/862     1:03:13    8:56     1:56:57
1773  Annie Arnold           F 25-29   149/1176     1:02:47    8:56     1:56:57
1774  Joshua Shell           M 18-24    121/322     1:02:52    8:56     1:56:57
1775  Patrick Allen          M 45-49    136/481     1:01:20    8:56     1:56:57
1776  Christina Rieder       F 25-29   150/1176     1:00:59    8:56     1:56:58
1777  Kirsten Allen          F 18-24    105/862     1:01:21    8:56     1:56:58
1778  Brad Nichols           M 30-34    210/678     1:01:31    8:56     1:56:58
1779  Tom Garamy             M 45-49    137/481     1:02:07    8:56     1:56:59
1780  Kari Dubro             F 35-39    99/1038     1:04:00    8:56     1:56:59
1781  Elizabeth Stahl        F 30-34   106/1045     1:01:22    8:56     1:57:00
1782  Jennifer Lee           F 45-49     36/755     1:01:13    8:56     1:57:00
1783  Meghan Rowland         F 35-39   100/1038     1:01:50    8:56     1:57:01
1784  Paul Groh              M 50-54    103/412       59:34    8:56     1:57:01
1785  Suresh Madireddy       M 40-44    144/506     1:03:32    8:56     1:57:02
1786  Erik Harasym           M 25-29    184/567     1:00:57    8:56     1:57:02
1787  Stephanie Spiegel      F 25-29   151/1176     1:02:37    8:56     1:57:02
1788  Kyle Volk              M 25-29    185/567     1:04:50    8:57     1:57:02
1789  Chris Dobrowolski      M 25-29    186/567     1:02:49    8:57     1:57:02
1790  Michael Del Re         M 35-39    191/540     1:01:00    8:57     1:57:02
1791  Craig Moore            M 40-44    145/506     1:03:04    8:57     1:57:03
1792  Josh Jacobs            M 30-34    211/678     1:02:18    8:57     1:57:03
1793  Linda Zhang            F 30-34   107/1045     1:01:34    8:57     1:57:04
1794  Victor Minella         M 45-49    138/481     1:01:44    8:57     1:57:05
1795  Chip Miller            M 45-49    139/481     1:01:45    8:57     1:57:05
1796  Ashley Reichard        F 30-34   108/1045     1:02:54    8:57     1:57:05
1797  Jamie McBee            M 45-49    140/481     1:02:57    8:57     1:57:06
1798  Sarynna Lopez Meza     F 35-39   101/1038     1:03:39    8:57     1:57:06
1799  Mike Keegan            M 40-44    146/506     1:01:24    8:57     1:57:06
1800  Misael Aviles          M 30-34    212/678     1:03:48    8:57     1:57:06
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1801  Arnaldo Vazquez        M 30-34    213/678     1:03:48    8:57     1:57:06
1802  Brianna Liberio        F 18-24    106/862     1:02:29    8:57     1:57:06
1803  Robert Meibers         M 18-24    122/322     1:05:16    8:57     1:57:07
1804  Paul Hartlaub          M 50-54    104/412     1:01:31    8:57     1:57:07
1805  James Kershaw          M 40-44    147/506     1:04:02    8:57     1:57:07
1806  Josh Murphy            M 25-29    187/567     1:03:37    8:57     1:57:07
1807  Daniel Barford         M 35-39    192/540       58:30    8:57     1:57:07
1808  Alice Helmke           F 35-39   102/1038     1:03:33    8:57     1:57:08
1809  Thomas Brennan         M 45-49    141/481     1:02:19    8:57     1:57:09
1810  Ken Slepyan            M 45-49    142/481     1:02:30    8:57     1:57:09
1811  Justin Dortch          M 30-34    214/678     1:01:06    8:57     1:57:10
1812  Ethan Metcalfe         M 18-24    123/322     1:03:49    8:57     1:57:11
1813  Katelyn Holpp          F 18-24    107/862       58:57    8:57     1:57:11
1814  Ben Keel               M 18-24    124/322     1:02:27    8:57     1:57:11
1815  Thomas Keller          M 30-34    215/678     1:05:32    8:57     1:57:12
1816  Daniel Keck            M 50-54    105/412     1:01:18    8:57     1:57:12
1817  Julie Sheedy           F 35-39   103/1038     1:02:14    8:57     1:57:13
1818  Maggie Lisle           F 40-44     52/893     1:02:28    8:57     1:57:13
1819  Jennifer Sanderow      F 40-44     53/893     1:04:00    8:57     1:57:13
1820  Michael Schierloh      M 30-34    216/678     1:02:04    8:57     1:57:14
1821  Nicole Harter          F 25-29   152/1176     1:04:13    8:57     1:57:14
1822  Ashley Snead           F 30-34   109/1045     1:02:20    8:57     1:57:14
1823  Joseph Harter          M 25-29    188/567     1:04:13    8:57     1:57:15
1824  Chris Koontz           M 18-24    125/322     1:01:07    8:57     1:57:15
1825  Vivian Kuethe          F 35-39   104/1038     1:04:17    8:58     1:57:16
1826  Elizabeth Beeckman     F 30-34   110/1045     1:00:58    8:58     1:57:16
1827  Alice Wallenhorst      F 18-24    108/862     1:02:03    8:58     1:57:16
1828  Chris Schrimpf         M 30-34    217/678     1:00:34    8:58     1:57:17
1829  Michael Allen          M 65-69       6/69     1:00:06    8:58     1:57:17
1830  Shannon Barger         M 45-49    143/481     1:01:34    8:58     1:57:17
1831  Jason Jackson          M 35-39    193/540       58:24    8:58     1:57:17
1832  Andreas Dreher         M 40-44    148/506     1:02:46    8:58     1:57:17
1833  Elizabeth Stasser      F 18-24    109/862     1:01:33    8:58     1:57:17
1834  Maggie MacKenzie       F 25-29   153/1176     1:03:59    8:58     1:57:18
1835  Katie Rhodes           F 35-39   105/1038     1:00:43    8:58     1:57:19
1836  Marc Chiaramonte       M 40-44    149/506     1:02:12    8:58     1:57:19
1837  Larry Jones            M 35-39    194/540     1:02:23    8:58     1:57:19
1838  Rebecca Whatley        F 25-29   154/1176     1:01:46    8:58     1:57:19
1839  Justin Hawk            M 18-24    126/322     1:05:47    8:58     1:57:20
1840  Patrick Stock          M 40-44    150/506       58:47    8:58     1:57:20
1841  Jorge Diaz             M 45-49    144/481     1:02:35    8:58     1:57:20
1842  Tom Carleton           M 45-49    145/481     1:01:24    8:58     1:57:20
1843  Lindsey Williams       F 25-29   155/1176     1:01:07    8:58     1:57:21
1844  Gregory Forbin         M 45-49    146/481       59:40    8:58     1:57:21
1845  Mary Beth McLain       F 35-39   106/1038       59:40    8:58     1:57:21
1846  Scott Kessler          M 30-34    218/678     1:02:13    8:58     1:57:21
1847  Tommy Weber            M 25-29    189/567       59:54    8:58     1:57:21
1848  Nick Holzwarth         M 25-29    190/567       59:53    8:58     1:57:22
1849  Brittany Bare          F 25-29   156/1176     1:01:24    8:58     1:57:22
1850  Madison Witherell      F 14-17       9/99       59:40    8:58     1:57:23
1851  Anthony Pruitt         M 30-34    219/678     1:01:34    8:58     1:57:24
1852  Rich Webber            M 45-49    147/481     1:01:38    8:58     1:57:24
1853  Scott Bobby            M 25-29    191/567     1:00:25    8:58     1:57:24
1854  Stacey Koch            F 40-44     54/893     1:01:51    8:58     1:57:25
1855  Jackie Bauer           F 40-44     55/893     1:01:10    8:58     1:57:25
1856  Anthony Warren         M 50-54    106/412     1:01:06    8:58     1:57:25
1857  Arielle Goldberg       F 25-29   157/1176     1:02:29    8:58     1:57:25
1858  Holly Begley           F 30-34   111/1045     1:01:45    8:58     1:57:25
1859  Greg Schlessman        M 35-39    195/540     1:00:07    8:58     1:57:26
1860  John Buscemi           M 45-49    148/481     1:03:48    8:58     1:57:26
1861  Mark Middlekamp        M 45-49    149/481     1:01:16    8:58     1:57:27
1862  Jennifer Coates        F 30-34   112/1045     1:02:16    8:58     1:57:27
1863  Greg Stenger           M 18-24    127/322     1:04:34    8:58     1:57:28
1864  Becky MacDonald        F 35-39   107/1038     1:03:20    8:58     1:57:28
1865  Scott Stasen           M 30-34    220/678     1:02:11    8:58     1:57:28
1866  Christopher Ivary      M 45-49    150/481     1:01:33    8:59     1:57:28
1867  Lyndsey Yuellig        F 18-24    110/862     1:02:37    8:59     1:57:29
1868  Katie Brandewie        F 18-24    111/862     1:02:06    8:59     1:57:29
1869  Robert Schmidt         M 45-49    151/481       59:48    8:59     1:57:29
1870  Brian Elliott          M 40-44    151/506     1:02:18    8:59     1:57:29
1871  Shannon Quigley        F 30-34   113/1045     1:05:07    8:59     1:57:30
1872  Don Tassone            M 55-59     47/261     1:03:53    8:59     1:57:30
1873  Derrick Cartwright     M 18-24    128/322       58:58    8:59     1:57:30
1874  Emily Meyer            F 25-29   158/1176     1:03:08    8:59     1:57:30
1875  Kevin Walsh            M 30-34    221/678     1:03:09    8:59     1:57:31
1876  Krista Seigla          F 30-34   114/1045       59:48    8:59     1:57:31
1877  Mike Fein              M 40-44    152/506     1:03:29    8:59     1:57:31
1878  August Janszen         M 45-49    152/481     1:01:19    8:59     1:57:32
1879  Julie Cooper           NO AGE       10/73     1:01:05    8:59     1:57:32
1880  Denver Meek            M 18-24    129/322     1:04:56    8:59     1:57:32
1881  Aaron Ataman           M 25-29    192/567     1:04:44    8:59     1:57:33
1882  David Riddick          M 50-54    107/412     1:02:19    8:59     1:57:33
1883  Doug Hart              M 55-59     48/261     1:00:11    8:59     1:57:34
1884  Eric McKinney          M 30-34    222/678     1:01:28    8:59     1:57:34
1885  Timmy Williamson       M 25-29    193/567     1:04:21    8:59     1:57:34
1886  Mark Louis             M 45-49    153/481     1:00:16    8:59     1:57:35
1887  Caroline Dunn          F 18-24    112/862     1:03:22    8:59     1:57:35
1888  Zaria Murrell          F 45-49     37/755     1:02:39    8:59     1:57:35
1889  Katlyn Adams           F 18-24    113/862     1:00:24    8:59     1:57:35
1890  Sarah Hawkins          F 40-44     56/893     1:01:28    8:59     1:57:37
1891  Bridget Gareau         F 18-24    114/862     1:02:19    8:59     1:57:37
1892  Chris Cavacini         M 40-44    153/506     1:03:00    8:59     1:57:38
1893  Allison Ross           F 25-29   159/1176     1:01:23    8:59     1:57:38
1894  Courtney McAbee        F 25-29   160/1176     1:01:23    8:59     1:57:38
1895  Jamie Wiggins          F 30-34   115/1045       59:54    8:59     1:57:38
1896  Robert Oliver          M 25-29    194/567     1:06:17    8:59     1:57:39
1897  Keith Oliver           M 50-54    108/412     1:06:15    8:59     1:57:39
1898  Brenna Kaveney         F 18-24    115/862     1:00:54    8:59     1:57:40
1899  Jeff Reiff             M 40-44    154/506     1:00:30    8:59     1:57:41
1900  Zack Weber             M 30-34    223/678     1:02:10    8:59     1:57:41
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1901  Brian McMahon          M 30-34    224/678     1:04:02    8:59     1:57:41
1902  Andria Smith           F 35-39   108/1038     1:02:42    9:00     1:57:42
1903  Angela Vance           F 45-49     38/755     1:02:42    9:00     1:57:42
1904  James Arthurs          M 40-44    155/506       57:28    9:00     1:57:42
1905  Jennifer Weingartner   F 30-34   116/1045     1:03:40    9:00     1:57:42
1906  Shannon Gray           F 35-39   109/1038     1:01:21    9:00     1:57:42
1907  Scott Zbojniewicz      M 35-39    196/540     1:00:27    9:00     1:57:42
1908  Andrew Smith           M 30-34    225/678     1:00:58    9:00     1:57:43
1909  Frank Howell           M 40-44    156/506     1:03:16    9:00     1:57:44
1910  Jeff Row               M 50-54    109/412     1:01:41    9:00     1:57:44
1911  Laura Knopf            F 18-24    116/862     1:01:42    9:00     1:57:44
1912  Melissa Matlock        F 40-44     57/893     1:04:07    9:00     1:57:44
1913  Melissa Jones          F 35-39   110/1038     1:02:44    9:00     1:57:45
1914  Frank Weldele          M 30-34    226/678     1:03:10    9:00     1:57:46
1915  Cindy Weldele          F 30-34   117/1045     1:03:10    9:00     1:57:46
1916  Nathan Kline           M 25-29    195/567     1:03:00    9:00     1:57:46
1917  Russ Harney            M 40-44    157/506     1:00:34    9:00     1:57:47
1918  Janet Pettit           F 25-29   161/1176     1:01:24    9:00     1:57:47
1919  Vicki Digiovenale      F 45-49     39/755     1:00:05    9:00     1:57:47
1920  Cory Linder            M 40-44    158/506     1:01:49    9:00     1:57:48
1921  Brian Singson          M 30-34    227/678     1:03:49    9:00     1:57:48
1922  Amy Schlenker          F 45-49     40/755     1:02:34    9:00     1:57:48
1923  Ashley Coffaro         F 30-34   118/1045     1:01:48    9:00     1:57:49
1924  Emily Scheie           F 18-24    117/862     1:03:59    9:00     1:57:49
1925  Caroline Dulaney       F 35-39   111/1038     1:03:25    9:00     1:57:49
1926  Jessica Forster        F 25-29   162/1176     1:04:34    9:00     1:57:49
1927  Melissa Wilhelm        F 25-29   163/1176     1:03:09    9:00     1:57:50
1928  Alaina Bidlack         F 30-34   119/1045     1:02:54    9:00     1:57:50
1929  David Cheatham         M 45-49    154/481     1:01:05    9:00     1:57:51
1930  Kimberly Ballman       F 45-49     41/755     1:03:00    9:00     1:57:51
1931  Al Lavoie              M 50-54    110/412     1:02:14    9:00     1:57:52
1932  Julie Knepfle          F 35-39   112/1038     1:02:48    9:00     1:57:52
1933  Joe Doench             M 55-59     49/261     1:05:17    9:00     1:57:53
1934  Allison Smith          F 45-49     42/755     1:03:04    9:00     1:57:53
1935  Charlie Hornback       M 25-29    196/567     1:04:05    9:00     1:57:53
1936  Michelle Losey         F 40-44     58/893     1:01:59    9:00     1:57:54
1937  Andrew House           M 25-29    197/567       58:52    9:00     1:57:54
1938  Allison Hornback       F 25-29   164/1176     1:04:06    9:00     1:57:54
1939  Dan Might              M 45-49    155/481     1:02:52    9:00     1:57:54
1940  Sarah Hardtke          F 18-24    118/862     1:00:10    9:00     1:57:54
1941  Chip Mahaney           M 45-49    156/481     1:02:36    9:01     1:57:55
1942  Joseph Hayden          M 18-24    130/322     1:00:51    9:01     1:57:55
1943  Ryan Byrd              M 30-34    228/678     1:02:37    9:01     1:57:55
1944  Melissa Byrd           F 35-39   113/1038     1:02:37    9:01     1:57:55
1945  Tom Carter             M 18-24    131/322     1:02:44    9:01     1:57:56
1946  Eric France            M 40-44    159/506     1:02:29    9:01     1:57:56
1947  Cass Lawson            F 18-24    119/862     1:02:58    9:01     1:57:56
1948  Jeffery Schnippel      M 30-34    229/678     1:02:12    9:01     1:57:56
1949  Jamie Campbell         F 25-29   165/1176     1:01:35    9:01     1:57:57
1950  Kailey Paul            F 18-24    120/862       59:46    9:01     1:57:58
1951  John Nenni             M 30-34    230/678     1:01:41    9:01     1:57:58
1952  Jennifer Gleason       F 40-44     59/893     1:01:51    9:01     1:57:58
1953  Brian Bellman          M 35-39    197/540     1:00:44    9:01     1:57:58
1954  Corey Pennington       M 35-39    198/540       59:33    9:01     1:57:58
1955  Abbie Grote            F 18-24    121/862     1:01:32    9:01     1:57:59
1956  Sean Lockwood          M 30-34    231/678     1:03:15    9:01     1:57:59
1957  Ryan Allsop            M 25-29    198/567     1:01:54    9:01     1:57:59
1958  Chelsea Hetrick        F 25-29   166/1176     1:03:20    9:01     1:57:59
1959  Anna Lockwood          F 30-34   120/1045     1:03:13    9:01     1:57:59
1960  Frances Krumholtz      F 25-29   167/1176     1:04:32    9:01     1:58:00
1961  Trent Rentfrow         M 45-49    157/481     1:02:35    9:01     1:58:00
1962  Jill Patzek            F 45-49     43/755     1:02:22    9:01     1:58:00
1963  Erin Flege             F 30-34   121/1045     1:01:31    9:01     1:58:00
1964  Rebekah Martin         F 18-24    122/862     1:03:36    9:01     1:58:01
1965  Tara Ebersole          F 35-39   114/1038     1:03:48    9:01     1:58:02
1966  Emily Morgan           F 35-39   115/1038     1:02:08    9:01     1:58:02
1967  MacKenzie Long         M 25-29    199/567       59:49    9:01     1:58:02
1968  David Rice             M 45-49    158/481     1:03:11    9:01     1:58:04
1969  Eric Detmer            M 35-39    199/540     1:00:46    9:01     1:58:04
1970  Rob Tally              M 45-49    159/481     1:02:30    9:01     1:58:04
1971  Matthew Pyke           M 35-39    200/540     1:01:47    9:01     1:58:04
1972  Bruce Goodman          M 30-34    232/678     1:01:13    9:01     1:58:05
1973  Jeff Hehman            M 35-39    201/540     1:01:51    9:01     1:58:05
1974  Kristn Currans         F 35-39   116/1038     1:03:56    9:01     1:58:05
1975  Chad Bauer             M 40-44    160/506     1:01:35    9:01     1:58:05
1976  Bettina Corrigan       F 30-34   122/1045     1:00:58    9:01     1:58:06
1977  Julia Dose             F 25-29   168/1176     1:02:08    9:01     1:58:06
1978  Jon Minzner            M 40-44    161/506     1:04:19    9:01     1:58:07
1979  Lori Leatherbee        F 50-54     23/564     1:02:05    9:01     1:58:07
1980  Andrew McEwan          M 55-59     50/261     1:03:00    9:01     1:58:07
1981  Mary Gaertner          F 25-29   169/1176     1:01:52    9:01     1:58:07
1982  Robert Gregory         M 40-44    162/506       58:26    9:01     1:58:07
1983  Darren Lopez           M 35-39    202/540     1:03:28    9:01     1:58:07
1984  Emily Maggio           F 18-24    123/862     1:02:27    9:01     1:58:07
1985  Angie Carpenter        F 35-39   117/1038     1:03:06    9:02     1:58:09
1986  Allison Flynn          F 25-29   170/1176     1:04:52    9:02     1:58:10
1987  Michele Pfeiffer       F 40-44     60/893     1:03:12    9:02     1:58:11
1988  Joshua Danis           M 30-34    233/678     1:04:39    9:02     1:58:11
1989  Jill Page              F 30-34   123/1045     1:00:45    9:02     1:58:11
1990  Matthew Harris         M 25-29    200/567     1:02:46    9:02     1:58:11
1991  Madeleine Hordinski    F 14-17      10/99     1:02:27    9:02     1:58:13
1992  Karen Hordinski        F 45-49     44/755     1:02:27    9:02     1:58:13
1993  Alexandria Natal       F 18-24    124/862     1:03:23    9:02     1:58:13
1994  Scott Bellas           M 25-29    201/567     1:00:45    9:02     1:58:14
1995  Isabella Geis          F 14-17      11/99     1:01:07    9:02     1:58:14
1996  Meredith Arlinghaus    F 35-39   118/1038     1:03:58    9:02     1:58:14
1997  Megan Beiting          F 25-29   171/1176     1:02:09    9:02     1:58:17
1998  Jeff Williams          M 50-54    111/412     1:02:34    9:02     1:58:17
1999  David Johnston         M 30-34    234/678       58:27    9:02     1:58:17
2000  Tyler Radley           M 18-24    132/322     1:02:14    9:02     1:58:18
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2001  Robert Uhlenbrock      M 35-39    203/540     1:01:55    9:02     1:58:18
2002  Ryan Goad              M 30-34    235/678     1:03:05    9:02     1:58:19
2003  Samantha Haft          F 18-24    125/862     1:02:38    9:02     1:58:19
2004  Patrick Lillie         M 18-24    133/322     1:02:38    9:02     1:58:19
2005  Leigh Ann Terry        F 30-34   124/1045     1:02:30    9:02     1:58:19
2006  Max Kravitz            M 25-29    202/567     1:01:52    9:02     1:58:20
2007  Jesse Megenhardt       M 30-34    236/678     1:03:54    9:02     1:58:20
2008  Eric Ballman           M 25-29    203/567     1:00:40    9:03     1:58:21
2009  Sandra Smith           F 45-49     45/755     1:03:30    9:03     1:58:21
2010  Keith Kreidenweis      M 18-24    134/322     1:03:21    9:03     1:58:22
2011  Greg Morefield         M 40-44    163/506     1:03:05    9:03     1:58:22
2012  Jeff Yancey            M 50-54    112/412     1:03:19    9:03     1:58:22
2013  Spencer Eisele         M 18-24    135/322     1:02:14    9:03     1:58:22
2014  Chris Berger           M 45-49    160/481       58:43    9:03     1:58:22
2015  Terrence Poole         M 55-59     51/261       59:51    9:03     1:58:24
2016  Tim Street             M 30-34    237/678     1:01:27    9:03     1:58:24
2017  Stephen Balczo         M 50-54    113/412     1:00:20    9:03     1:58:26
2018  Michael Rogers         M 25-29    204/567     1:02:02    9:03     1:58:26
2019  Patricia Dowd          F 55-59      3/402     1:02:57    9:03     1:58:26
2020  Rachel Schmetzer       F 18-24    126/862     1:05:55    9:03     1:58:26
2021  Tom Lindsey            M 60-64     27/154     1:00:47    9:03     1:58:27
2022  Scot Terry             M 45-49    161/481     1:04:04    9:03     1:58:27
2023  Suzy Waked             F 18-24    127/862     1:02:23    9:03     1:58:27
2024  Rhonda Bohannon        F 55-59      4/402     1:03:51    9:03     1:58:28
2025  Tina Pater             F 30-34   125/1045     1:01:10    9:03     1:58:28
2026  John Amanns            M 45-49    162/481     1:00:45    9:03     1:58:29
2027  Chris Cahill           M 35-39    204/540     1:04:32    9:03     1:58:29
2028  Rick Millen            M 65-69       7/69     1:03:33    9:03     1:58:29
2029  Edward Schloss         M 50-54    114/412     1:04:31    9:03     1:58:29
2030  Dustin Class           M 30-34    238/678     1:00:54    9:03     1:58:30
2031  Adam Woods             M 18-24    136/322     1:02:57    9:03     1:58:30
2032  Matthew Lengerich      M 18-24    137/322     1:02:02    9:03     1:58:31
2033  Chris Jones            M 40-44    164/506     1:04:06    9:03     1:58:31
2034  Kari Horn              NO AGE       11/73     1:04:16    9:03     1:58:31
2035  Mary Southworth Shaffe F 45-49     46/755     1:02:37    9:03     1:58:32
2036  Stefan Cornelis        M 30-34    239/678     1:02:27    9:03     1:58:32
2037  Danielle Vanfleet      F 35-39   119/1038     1:02:50    9:03     1:58:32
2038  Ethan Ford             M 30-34    240/678     1:02:15    9:03     1:58:33
2039  Rich Merrill           M 50-54    115/412     1:01:48    9:03     1:58:33
2040  Jhonatan Almaraz       M 25-29    205/567     1:01:45    9:03     1:58:34
2041  Edward Smith           M 45-49    163/481     1:02:03    9:04     1:58:35
2042  Christopher Palassis   M 35-39    205/540     1:02:46    9:04     1:58:35
2043  Ken Myers              M 60-64     28/154     1:01:10    9:04     1:58:35
2044  Nick Harper            M 30-34    241/678     1:01:59    9:04     1:58:35
2045  Stacie Blatchford      F 45-49     47/755     1:02:20    9:04     1:58:35
2046  Jim Levin              M 55-59     52/261     1:04:17    9:04     1:58:36
2047  Linda Clarke           F 25-29   172/1176     1:03:29    9:04     1:58:38
2048  Ryan Reinke            M 25-29    206/567     1:02:22    9:04     1:58:40
2049  Andrew Speidel         M 50-54    116/412     1:01:01    9:04     1:58:40
2050  Tricia Wolford         F 18-24    128/862     1:02:15    9:04     1:58:40
2051  Nicholas Elliott       M 25-29    207/567     1:02:23    9:04     1:58:40
2052  Amy Anderson           F 30-34   126/1045     1:00:13    9:04     1:58:41
2053  Joe Kloscak            M 25-29    208/567     1:02:52    9:04     1:58:43
2054  Rebecca Onuskanich     F 35-39   120/1038     1:04:20    9:04     1:58:43
2055  Ron Gould              M 55-59     53/261     1:01:56    9:04     1:58:44
2056  Kelly Degenhardt       F 35-39   121/1038     1:04:47    9:04     1:58:44
2057  Lindsey Schuster       F 30-34   127/1045     1:01:23    9:04     1:58:45
2058  Maggie Tapia           F 30-34   128/1045     1:03:16    9:04     1:58:45
2059  Eddie Bermes           M 50-54    117/412     1:03:49    9:04     1:58:45
2060  Liem Phan              M 18-24    138/322     1:04:44    9:04     1:58:46
2061  Jennifer Blied         F 40-44     61/893     1:03:49    9:04     1:58:46
2062  Bailey Vianello        M 14-17      27/57     1:03:05    9:04     1:58:46
2063  Boone Mortensen        M 60-64     29/154     1:02:26    9:04     1:58:47
2064  Brant Trabel           M 35-39    206/540       59:46    9:05     1:58:47
2065  Toni Markins           F 35-39   122/1038     1:01:19    9:05     1:58:48
2066  Rick Britton           M 55-59     54/261     1:03:43    9:05     1:58:49
2067  Chad Costley           M 40-44    165/506     1:03:00    9:05     1:58:49
2068  Kathleen Geyer         F 18-24    129/862     1:00:48    9:05     1:58:49
2069  Kim Rogers             F 35-39   123/1038     1:01:42    9:05     1:58:49
2070  Susan Loveland         F 45-49     48/755     1:03:44    9:05     1:58:49
2071  Shannon Marcum         F 35-39   124/1038     1:01:58    9:05     1:58:50
2072  Dan Veddern            M 25-29    209/567       58:24    9:05     1:58:50
2073  Jeremy Boeing          M 30-34    242/678       59:06    9:05     1:58:50
2074  Jeff Marcum            M 45-49    164/481     1:02:36    9:05     1:58:50
2075  Chris Mahoney          F 45-49     49/755     1:02:53    9:05     1:58:51
2076  Peter Fettig           M 35-39    207/540     1:02:12    9:05     1:58:51
2077  Kristen Henschen       F 40-44     62/893     1:00:53    9:05     1:58:52
2078  Karl Hoalst            M 30-34    243/678     1:01:22    9:05     1:58:52
2079  Jennifer Chen          F 35-39   125/1038     1:02:26    9:05     1:58:53
2080  Amy Agee               F 25-29   173/1176     1:02:32    9:05     1:58:53
2081  Alan Schwartz          M 50-54    118/412     1:03:20    9:05     1:58:53
2082  Michael Digiorgio      M 18-24    139/322     1:06:54    9:05     1:58:53
2083  Kyle Crager            M 45-49    165/481     1:05:27    9:05     1:58:53
2084  Diana Correll          F 45-49     50/755     1:01:54    9:05     1:58:53
2085  Micah Frederick        M 35-39    208/540     1:03:02    9:05     1:58:54
2086  Nathan Berning         M 30-34    244/678     1:04:51    9:05     1:58:54
2087  Zachary Kirker         M 18-24    140/322     1:00:38    9:05     1:58:54
2088  Tom Arnzen             M 50-54    119/412     1:05:04    9:05     1:58:55
2089  Jenni Ward             F 35-39   126/1038     1:04:56    9:05     1:58:55
2090  Mark Savercool         M 50-54    120/412     1:04:05    9:05     1:58:58
2091  Natalie Doyle          F 45-49     51/755     1:01:33    9:05     1:58:58
2092  Michael Brunner        M 30-34    245/678     1:00:25    9:05     1:58:59
2093  Joseph Freeman         M 25-29    210/567     1:05:18    9:05     1:59:00
2094  Andrew Fields          M 40-44    166/506     1:05:54    9:06     1:59:00
2095  Julie Schletker        F 25-29   174/1176     1:01:53    9:06     1:59:00
2096  Randall Kimble         M 35-39    209/540     1:05:11    9:06     1:59:01
2097  Neil Hoover            M 45-49    166/481       59:05    9:06     1:59:02
2098  Jenny Bissmeyer        F 45-49     52/755     1:02:43    9:06     1:59:02
2099  Nora Dashley           F 45-49     53/755     1:02:42    9:06     1:59:02
2100  Jeff Dattilo           M 40-44    167/506     1:00:28    9:06     1:59:03
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2101  Amber Del Re           F 35-39   127/1038     1:03:33    9:06     1:59:03
2102  Eric Airgood           M 40-44    168/506     1:01:25    9:06     1:59:04
2103  Jennifer Hall          F 40-44     63/893     1:01:58    9:06     1:59:04
2104  Jill Knapschaefer      F 35-39   128/1038     1:03:07    9:06     1:59:04
2105  Shannon Walmoth        F 35-39   129/1038     1:03:07    9:06     1:59:04
2106  Gary Lengerich         M 50-54    121/412     1:02:03    9:06     1:59:04
2107  Amanda Redmann         F 25-29   175/1176     1:03:08    9:06     1:59:05
2108  Pat Naylor             M 30-34    246/678     1:05:15    9:06     1:59:05
2109  Tommy Wolf             M 30-34    247/678     1:02:38    9:06     1:59:05
2110  Judith Brereton        F 40-44     64/893     1:02:03    9:06     1:59:06
2111  Jennifer Blatz         F 35-39   130/1038     1:03:15    9:06     1:59:06
2112  Charlie Ulbricht       M 55-59     55/261     1:03:08    9:06     1:59:06
2113  Michael Monahan        M 35-39    210/540     1:04:37    9:06     1:59:06
2114  Michael Kolkmeier      M 18-24    141/322     1:03:17    9:06     1:59:07
2115  Melissa Hardesty       F 35-39   131/1038     1:01:59    9:06     1:59:07
2116  Lauren Ammon           F 30-34   129/1045     1:01:26    9:06     1:59:07
2117  Bryan Rybak            M 18-24    142/322     1:03:16    9:06     1:59:07
2118  Tammy Schuster         F 40-44     65/893     1:02:15    9:06     1:59:08
2119  Michelle Eckert        F 35-39   132/1038     1:04:22    9:06     1:59:08
2120  Eric Woolf             M 30-34    248/678     1:02:28    9:06     1:59:08
2121  Corey Buse             M 25-29    211/567     1:03:49    9:06     1:59:08
2122  Kevin Tabor            M 25-29    212/567     1:01:46    9:06     1:59:09
2123  Minh Tran              M 18-24    143/322     1:03:45    9:06     1:59:09
2124  Andrew Bendle          M 18-24    144/322     1:02:19    9:06     1:59:09
2125  Amanda Searfoss        F 25-29   176/1176     1:04:22    9:06     1:59:09
2126  Lawrence Luber         M 55-59     56/261     1:03:29    9:06     1:59:10
2127  Thomas Adams           M 30-34    249/678     1:06:01    9:06     1:59:11
2128  Dave Nelson            M 35-39    211/540     1:00:42    9:06     1:59:11
2129  Bradley Mason          M 30-34    250/678     1:01:57    9:06     1:59:12
2130  Charles Fulford        M 50-54    122/412     1:02:19    9:06     1:59:12
2131  Brian Forschner        M 35-39    212/540     1:03:37    9:06     1:59:12
2132  Carl Parson            M 30-34    251/678     1:03:50    9:06     1:59:13
2133  Layne Kulhanek         M 25-29    213/567     1:00:55    9:06     1:59:13
2134  Lee Lonergan           M 18-24    145/322     1:02:13    9:07     1:59:14
2135  Susan Mitchell         F 45-49     54/755     1:04:05    9:07     1:59:14
2136  Jamie Henderlong       F 25-29   177/1176     1:02:56    9:07     1:59:14
2137  Hariharan Janakiraman  M 30-34    252/678     1:02:33    9:07     1:59:14
2138  Glen Babcock           M 55-59     57/261     1:03:45    9:07     1:59:17
2139  Katie Noonan           F 25-29   178/1176     1:03:31    9:07     1:59:17
2140  Marchoe Northern       F 35-39   133/1038     1:01:48    9:07     1:59:17
2141  Greg Romshe            M 40-44    169/506     1:02:53    9:07     1:59:18
2142  Katie Collins          F 40-44     66/893     1:02:31    9:07     1:59:18
2143  Sam Mead               M 45-49    167/481     1:04:22    9:07     1:59:18
2144  Lynn Danen             F 40-44     67/893     1:02:40    9:07     1:59:19
2145  Jenny Cowdery          F 45-49     55/755     1:00:51    9:07     1:59:20
2146  Alissa Geise           F 35-39   134/1038     1:03:17    9:07     1:59:20
2147  Greg Raiff             M 50-54    123/412     1:00:51    9:07     1:59:20
2148  Kara Zimmerman         F 25-29   179/1176       59:10    9:07     1:59:20
2149  Angela Friend          F 35-39   135/1038     1:03:17    9:07     1:59:20
2150  Lisa Myers             F 45-49     56/755     1:02:48    9:07     1:59:21
2151  Andrew Wiggers         M 30-34    253/678     1:02:58    9:07     1:59:21
2152  Joe Meyer              M 40-44    170/506     1:01:39    9:07     1:59:22
2153  Jake Gilene            M 30-34    254/678     1:01:22    9:07     1:59:23
2154  Ashley Martin          F 30-34   130/1045     1:03:16    9:07     1:59:23
2155  Price Nicol            M 35-39    213/540     1:05:23    9:07     1:59:26
2156  Tricia Kreuter         F 35-39   136/1038     1:03:50    9:08     1:59:27
2157  Holly Carnes           F 45-49     57/755     1:02:44    9:08     1:59:27
2158  Alfie Altum            M 45-49    168/481     1:04:24    9:08     1:59:29
2159  Kelly Adamson          F 30-34   131/1045     1:05:31    9:08     1:59:29
2160  Lisa Florida           F 30-34   132/1045     1:02:40    9:08     1:59:29
2161  Matthew Shaffer        M 25-29    214/567     1:05:08    9:08     1:59:29
2162  Charles West           M 35-39    214/540     1:03:27    9:08     1:59:29
2163  Amy Young              F 30-34   133/1045     1:04:06    9:08     1:59:32
2164  Megan Bambeck          F 18-24    130/862     1:02:06    9:08     1:59:34
2165  John Bretzke           M 55-59     58/261     1:03:02    9:08     1:59:34
2166  Amanda Bigner-Williams F 25-29   180/1176     1:04:29    9:08     1:59:35
2167  Michele Botti          F 35-39   137/1038     1:04:22    9:08     1:59:38
2168  Paul Weisman           M 55-59     59/261     1:00:51    9:08     1:59:38
2169  Sury Peddireddi        M 45-49    169/481     1:03:22    9:08     1:59:38
2170  Jessica Silverman      F 25-29   181/1176     1:02:14    9:08     1:59:38
2171  David Davis            M 40-44    171/506     1:01:36    9:08     1:59:39
2172  Wayne Bohenek          M 45-49    170/481     1:05:05    9:08     1:59:39
2173  Evan Herdeman          M 25-29    215/567     1:03:14    9:08     1:59:39
2174  Michael Otte           M 25-29    216/567     1:04:33    9:08     1:59:39
2175  C. R. Campbell         M 50-54    124/412     1:01:30    9:08     1:59:39
2176  Leigh Barter           F 25-29   182/1176     1:06:18    9:09     1:59:39
2177  Amy Kappers            F 45-49     58/755     1:02:56    9:09     1:59:40
2178  Adam Prebola           M 35-39    215/540     1:00:46    9:09     1:59:40
2179  Katrina Styles         F 30-34   134/1045     1:02:22    9:09     1:59:40
2180  Tricia Brichler        F 25-29   183/1176     1:02:22    9:09     1:59:41
2181  Daniel Smith           M 25-29    217/567     1:01:39    9:09     1:59:41
2182  Stacey Herdering       F 40-44     68/893     1:00:00    9:09     1:59:44
2183  Matt Owens             M 35-39    216/540     1:05:05    9:09     1:59:45
2184  Michelle Poole         F 35-39   138/1038     1:02:42    9:09     1:59:45
2185  Tim McCray             M 50-54    125/412     1:03:08    9:09     1:59:45
2186  Alex Mars              M 25-29    218/567     1:04:17    9:09     1:59:45
2187  Michael Piergalski     M 25-29    219/567     1:06:55    9:09     1:59:47
2188  Jaime Weckenbrock      F 25-29   184/1176     1:01:10    9:09     1:59:47
2189  Reece Quesnel          M 18-24    146/322     1:05:43    9:09     1:59:48
2190  Jen Larsen             F 18-24    131/862     1:04:35    9:09     1:59:48
2191  Geoffrey Nelson        M 30-34    255/678     1:03:43    9:09     1:59:49
2192  Travis Todd            M 30-34    256/678     1:00:55    9:09     1:59:49
2193  Emily Stapleton        F 35-39   139/1038     1:04:02    9:09     1:59:49
2194  Colleen Bauk           F 25-29   185/1176     1:05:25    9:09     1:59:50
2195  Keisuke Numata         M 25-29    220/567     1:03:12    9:09     1:59:50
2196  Tony Hughes            M 40-44    172/506     1:04:15    9:09     1:59:50
2197  Allison Jeffery        F 50-54     24/564     1:02:46    9:09     1:59:50
2198  Steph Baber            F 40-44     69/893     1:02:27    9:09     1:59:50
2199  Mark Plunkett          M 30-34    257/678     1:02:30    9:09     1:59:51
2200  Christina Wergers      F 25-29   186/1176     1:02:12    9:09     1:59:51
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2201  Thomas Groenke         M 25-29    221/567     1:01:43    9:09     1:59:52
2202  Carol Hudecek          F 35-39   140/1038     1:04:49    9:09     1:59:52
2203  Mary Kate Joyce Thesin F 45-49     59/755     1:03:41    9:09     1:59:52
2204  Wayne Whaley           M 45-49    171/481     1:00:16    9:10     1:59:53
2205  Kristy Devaney         F 35-39   141/1038     1:02:23    9:10     1:59:53
2206  Mandy Bullock          F 35-39   142/1038     1:03:54    9:10     1:59:53
2207  James Kreinbrink       M 35-39    217/540     1:03:56    9:10     1:59:54
2208  Shannon Crone          F 18-24    132/862     1:02:19    9:10     1:59:54
2209  Erin Jones             F 35-39   143/1038     1:03:54    9:10     1:59:55
2210  Brook Bentley          F 25-29   187/1176     1:04:17    9:10     1:59:56
2211  Erica Broadway         F 25-29   188/1176     1:04:17    9:10     1:59:56
2212  Timothy Rushton        M 30-34    258/678     1:01:58    9:10     1:59:56
2213  Stephen Belanich       M 45-49    172/481     1:04:13    9:10     1:59:56
2214  Michaella Thomas       F 18-24    133/862     1:03:46    9:10     1:59:56
2215  Alex Schwieterman      M 18-24    147/322     1:03:47    9:10     1:59:56
2216  Thomas Truster         M 55-59     60/261     1:03:08    9:10     1:59:57
2217  Brandie Wright         F 25-29   189/1176     1:03:55    9:10     1:59:57
2218  Kent Buchman           M 40-44    173/506     1:06:19    9:10     1:59:57
2219  Dan Jameson            M 35-39    218/540     1:04:24    9:10     2:00:00
2220  Amy Miller             F 40-44     70/893     1:03:52    9:10     2:00:00
2221  Nathaniel Savage       M 25-29    222/567     1:03:49    9:10     2:00:02
2222  Tracy Veith            F 30-34   135/1045     1:06:53    9:10     2:00:02
2223  Katherine Kava         F 18-24    134/862     1:02:42    9:10     2:00:02
2224  Caleb Kuzman           M 25-29    223/567     1:05:02    9:10     2:00:03
2225  Rebecca Kuzman         F 18-24    135/862     1:05:02    9:10     2:00:03
2226  Tyler Evans            M 18-24    148/322     1:05:34    9:10     2:00:03
2227  John Strawser          M 45-49    173/481     1:04:14    9:10     2:00:04
2228  Jeff Maler             M 18-24    149/322     1:02:44    9:10     2:00:04
2229  Douglas Strange        M 18-24    150/322     1:02:44    9:10     2:00:05
2230  Seth Heeter            M 18-24    151/322     1:02:44    9:10     2:00:05
2231  Donna Anderson         F 60-64      1/197     1:03:16    9:11     2:00:06
2232  Amber Kacsmar          F 30-34   136/1045     1:01:50    9:11     2:00:06
2233  Franki Brinkmann       F 55-59      5/402     1:04:29    9:11     2:00:07
2234  Clayton Blackwell      M 25-29    224/567     1:08:50    9:11     2:00:08
2235  Justin Stone           M 35-39    219/540     1:04:07    9:11     2:00:08
2236  Jason Westerheide      M 18-24    152/322     1:01:47    9:11     2:00:08
2237  Emily Strausbaugh      F 35-39   144/1038     1:02:41    9:11     2:00:08
2238  Kaitlyn Owens          F 18-24    136/862       59:57    9:11     2:00:10
2239  Janene Giuseffi        F 25-29   190/1176     1:04:11    9:11     2:00:11
2240  Nicholas Becker        M 18-24    153/322     1:06:00    9:11     2:00:11
2241  Cody Fox               M 18-24    154/322     1:06:00    9:11     2:00:11
2242  Jacob Sakelos          M 18-24    155/322     1:00:04    9:11     2:00:12
2243  Jennifer Prenda        F 35-39   145/1038     1:05:03    9:11     2:00:12
2244  Tasha Phillips         F 25-29   191/1176     1:02:02    9:11     2:00:12
2245  Sam Williams           M 18-24    156/322     1:06:01    9:11     2:00:12
2246  Leah Huffman           F 25-29   192/1176     1:00:15    9:11     2:00:12
2247  Carrie Konerman        F 25-29   193/1176     1:07:46    9:11     2:00:12
2248  Kelly Hemmerle         F 30-34   137/1045     1:03:09    9:11     2:00:13
2249  Steven Klosinski       M 30-34    259/678     1:04:49    9:11     2:00:13
2250  Rob Harlow             M 35-39    220/540     1:04:22    9:11     2:00:13
2251  Mercedes Fussnecker    F 18-24    137/862     1:01:42    9:11     2:00:13
2252  Mark Skryzowski        M 30-34    260/678     1:05:57    9:11     2:00:13
2253  Aaron Huffman          M 25-29    225/567     1:00:14    9:11     2:00:13
2254  Laurabeth Rohrig       F 30-34   138/1045     1:06:17    9:11     2:00:13
2255  Sasha Parker-Cochran   F 30-34   139/1045     1:06:17    9:11     2:00:14
2256  Lisa Baer              F 45-49     60/755     1:04:45    9:11     2:00:15
2257  Emily Haglage          F 25-29   194/1176     1:04:21    9:11     2:00:15
2258  Aaron Rumburg          M 18-24    157/322     1:00:34    9:11     2:00:15
2259  Katie Poggi            F 30-34   140/1045     1:02:39    9:11     2:00:16
2260  Sarah Timmel           F 18-24    138/862     1:01:36    9:11     2:00:16
2261  Michael Greene         M 40-44    174/506     1:00:27    9:11     2:00:17
2262  Gregory Popp           M 50-54    126/412     1:03:20    9:11     2:00:17
2263  Stacey Johnson         F 18-24    139/862     1:04:34    9:11     2:00:17
2264  Melissa Ozarzak        F 25-29   195/1176     1:01:54    9:11     2:00:18
2265  Lindsey White          F 30-34   141/1045     1:03:12    9:11     2:00:18
2266  Nancy Bride            F 40-44     71/893     1:02:53    9:11     2:00:18
2267  Andrea Sattler         F 18-24    140/862     1:02:53    9:11     2:00:18
2268  Jun Cho                M 30-34    261/678     1:04:28    9:12     2:00:19
2269  Laura Cho              F 25-29   196/1176     1:04:29    9:12     2:00:19
2270  Christopher Andrews    M 25-29    226/567     1:03:11    9:12     2:00:20
2271  Kasey Mason            F 25-29   197/1176     1:03:57    9:12     2:00:21
2272  Samuel Webb            M 18-24    158/322     1:01:26    9:12     2:00:24
2273  Mindy Ward             F 40-44     72/893     1:04:07    9:12     2:00:24
2274  Kara Higgins           F 25-29   198/1176     1:03:58    9:12     2:00:25
2275  Emillee Snavely        F 18-24    141/862     1:04:03    9:12     2:00:26
2276  Susan Work             F 45-49     61/755     1:01:58    9:12     2:00:26
2277  Alan Boyles            M 25-29    227/567     1:05:12    9:12     2:00:27
2278  Bill Hurst             M 50-54    127/412     1:03:13    9:12     2:00:27
2279  Thomas Marlow          M 60-64     30/154     1:02:02    9:12     2:00:28
2280  Josh Michael           M 30-34    262/678       59:47    9:12     2:00:29
2281  Stephanie West         F 25-29   199/1176     1:03:02    9:12     2:00:31
2282  Lauren Ferguson        F 18-24    142/862     1:04:10    9:12     2:00:31
2283  Danielle Landry        F 18-24    143/862     1:04:09    9:12     2:00:31
2284  Lucy Hilts Ice         F 45-49     62/755     1:04:07    9:12     2:00:31
2285  Jim Hudson             M 45-49    174/481     1:02:47    9:12     2:00:31
2286  Scott Knapke           M 18-24    159/322     1:02:58    9:12     2:00:31
2287  Rob Navarette          M 45-49    175/481     1:05:00    9:12     2:00:31
2288  Tal Kopan              F 25-29   200/1176     1:04:04    9:12     2:00:32
2289  Leigh Saulnier         F 50-54     25/564     1:04:47    9:13     2:00:32
2290  Michael Petrucci       M 45-49    176/481     1:03:17    9:13     2:00:32
2291  Jennifer Weber         F 35-39   146/1038     1:04:54    9:13     2:00:32
2292  Laura Black            F 35-39   147/1038     1:04:54    9:13     2:00:33
2293  Matt Meyer             M 40-44    175/506     1:06:20    9:13     2:00:34
2294  Terry Ashcraft         M 40-44    176/506     1:05:13    9:13     2:00:35
2295  Jameson Cole           M 18-24    160/322     1:02:13    9:13     2:00:35
2296  Josh Harris            M 35-39    221/540       59:35    9:13     2:00:35
2297  Leslie Hoffman         F 35-39   148/1038     1:02:45    9:13     2:00:35
2298  Emily Yungblut         F 45-49     63/755     1:06:01    9:13     2:00:35
2299  Rebekah Williams       F 40-44     73/893     1:03:48    9:13     2:00:36
2300  Beth Dektas            F 30-34   142/1045     1:01:47    9:13     2:00:36
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2301  Jaclyn Jones           F 25-29   201/1176     1:04:23    9:13     2:00:36
2302  Katherine Ruwe         F 35-39   149/1038     1:04:06    9:13     2:00:36
2303  Mari Thomas            F 45-49     64/755     1:02:25    9:13     2:00:38
2304  Alison Hall            F 18-24    144/862     1:03:07    9:13     2:00:38
2305  Candace Crouse         F 35-39   150/1038     1:06:21    9:13     2:00:40
2306  Heather Hall           F 40-44     74/893     1:04:08    9:13     2:00:43
2307  Amelia Bergmann        F 18-24    145/862     1:03:50    9:13     2:00:43
2308  Michael Temple         M 30-34    263/678     1:06:11    9:13     2:00:45
2309  Cinja Heis             F 35-39   151/1038     1:08:13    9:14     2:00:45
2310  Neha Maheshwari        F 25-29   202/1176     1:03:06    9:14     2:00:46
2311  Hannah Cox             F 18-24    146/862     1:04:13    9:14     2:00:46
2312  William Mees           M 50-54    128/412     1:05:26    9:14     2:00:48
2313  Amy Mees               F 45-49     65/755     1:05:26    9:14     2:00:48
2314  Anthony Malinauskas    M 55-59     61/261     1:03:38    9:14     2:00:48
2315  Les Rose               M 30-34    264/678     1:05:10    9:14     2:00:48
2316  Jay Via                M 45-49    177/481     1:05:10    9:14     2:00:48
2317  Adam Cobb              M 30-34    265/678     1:03:23    9:14     2:00:48
2318  Kelly Camp             F 25-29   203/1176     1:02:34    9:14     2:00:49
2319  Kristen Stinedurf      F 30-34   143/1045     1:05:42    9:14     2:00:49
2320  Roger Henry            M 50-54    129/412     1:03:29    9:14     2:00:49
2321  Melissa Deitzer        F 18-24    147/862     1:00:46    9:14     2:00:50
2322  Scott Dill             M 45-49    178/481     1:04:50    9:14     2:00:50
2323  David Hutzel           M 25-29    228/567     1:04:52    9:14     2:00:50
2324  Rachel Morris          F 18-24    148/862     1:03:31    9:14     2:00:50
2325  Lori Gardner           F 40-44     75/893     1:03:55    9:14     2:00:51
2326  Julie Dusing           F 35-39   152/1038     1:04:03    9:14     2:00:51
2327  Gregg Herman           M 60-64     31/154     1:04:36    9:14     2:00:52
2328  Scott Lucarelli        M 50-54    130/412     1:05:41    9:14     2:00:52
2329  Michael Rogan          M 60-64     32/154     1:04:48    9:14     2:00:53
2330  Kimberly Gordon        F 25-29   204/1176     1:06:33    9:14     2:00:53
2331  David Blocker          M 55-59     62/261     1:04:32    9:14     2:00:54
2332  Tommy Williams         M 40-44    177/506     1:04:46    9:14     2:00:54
2333  Paul Garrett           M 45-49    179/481     1:04:00    9:14     2:00:54
2334  Keith Carpenter        M 45-49    180/481     1:03:06    9:14     2:00:54
2335  Leeann Garrett         F 35-39   153/1038     1:04:00    9:14     2:00:55
2336  John Powell            M 35-39    222/540     1:02:13    9:14     2:00:55
2337  Christina Bowling      F 30-34   144/1045       58:22    9:14     2:00:56
2338  Bill Grothause         M 40-44    178/506     1:02:28    9:14     2:00:56
2339  William Wallace        M 18-24    161/322     1:03:40    9:14     2:00:56
2340  Laurel Wagner          F 30-34   145/1045     1:02:40    9:14     2:00:57
2341  Michael Kava           M 50-54    131/412     1:06:03    9:14     2:00:57
2342  Leigh Kunnath          F 25-29   205/1176     1:02:42    9:14     2:00:58
2343  Christopher McCallion  M 25-29    229/567     1:03:29    9:15     2:00:58
2344  Vivien Coulson- Thomas F 30-34   146/1045     1:06:42    9:15     2:00:58
2345  Mitch Braden           M 30-34    266/678     1:04:37    9:15     2:00:58
2346  Raymundo Felix         M 35-39    223/540     1:01:17    9:15     2:00:58
2347  James Ammons           M 30-34    267/678       57:47    9:15     2:00:58
2348  Joanne Whitlow         F 30-34   147/1045     1:03:05    9:15     2:01:00
2349  Mark Gross             M 55-59     63/261     1:05:40    9:15     2:01:01
2350  Mark Kleven            M 35-39    224/540     1:05:15    9:15     2:01:01
2351  Demarie Day            F 40-44     76/893     1:04:56    9:15     2:01:01
2352  Josh Krahenbuhl        M 18-24    162/322       58:51    9:15     2:01:02
2353  Nicholas Rich          M 30-34    268/678     1:03:46    9:15     2:01:02
2354  Shannon Foster         F 30-34   148/1045     1:03:42    9:15     2:01:02
2355  Maria Garriga          F 50-54     26/564     1:02:33    9:15     2:01:02
2356  Jane Gyles             F 45-49     66/755     1:04:07    9:15     2:01:03
2357  Laura Zenni            F 25-29   206/1176     1:03:34    9:15     2:01:03
2358  Madeline Watson        F 25-29   207/1176     1:04:12    9:15     2:01:03
2359  Walter Hammond         M 55-59     64/261     1:03:28    9:15     2:01:04
2360  Christian Lemon        M 30-34    269/678     1:03:29    9:15     2:01:04
2361  Katie Endress          F 25-29   208/1176     1:02:46    9:15     2:01:05
2362  Michelle O'Neill       F 50-54     27/564     1:03:29    9:15     2:01:06
2363  Brian White            M 25-29    230/567     1:03:34    9:15     2:01:06
2364  Jill Meiring           F 30-34   149/1045     1:06:51    9:15     2:01:07
2365  Shanda Miller          F 30-34   150/1045     1:07:40    9:15     2:01:07
2366  Caitlin Klaine         F 25-29   209/1176     1:04:34    9:15     2:01:08
2367  Melanie Miles          NO AGE       12/73     1:01:24    9:15     2:01:08
2368  Sarah Klaine           F 30-34   151/1045     1:04:34    9:15     2:01:08
2369  Eileen Mosher          F 30-34   152/1045     1:03:07    9:15     2:01:08
2370  Ben Katterjohn         M 25-29    231/567     1:04:02    9:15     2:01:08
2371  Michael Riley          M 35-39    225/540     1:01:17    9:15     2:01:09
2372  Heather McGuire        F 40-44     77/893     1:02:37    9:15     2:01:09
2373  Laura McKee            F 30-34   153/1045     1:04:12    9:15     2:01:09
2374  Chris Carthew          M 30-34    270/678     1:06:03    9:15     2:01:10
2375  James Smith            M 30-34    271/678     1:04:48    9:15     2:01:10
2376  Katie Naman            F 25-29   210/1176     1:06:18    9:15     2:01:10
2377  Jesslene Ames          F 25-29   211/1176     1:04:37    9:15     2:01:11
2378  Michael Absalon        M 45-49    181/481       53:05    9:15     2:01:11
2379  Jill Gutendorf         F 30-34   154/1045     1:04:24    9:16     2:01:11
2380  Gregory Przybylinski   M 30-34    272/678     1:01:47    9:16     2:01:12
2381  Robert McClurg         M 18-24    163/322     1:01:46    9:16     2:01:12
2382  Christine Dauenhauer   F 40-44     78/893     1:05:45    9:16     2:01:12
2383  Kevin Stouder          M 30-34    273/678     1:03:59    9:16     2:01:12
2384  Andy Mitrey            M 40-44    179/506     1:03:46    9:16     2:01:12
2385  Molly Johnson          F 35-39   154/1038     1:05:43    9:16     2:01:12
2386  Melissa Mitrey         F 40-44     79/893     1:03:46    9:16     2:01:12
2387  Jared Banz             M 25-29    232/567       59:44    9:16     2:01:13
2388  Sarah Painer           F 30-34   155/1045     1:03:23    9:16     2:01:13
2389  Jeff Callero           M 18-24    164/322     1:03:00    9:16     2:01:13
2390  James MacK             M 45-49    182/481     1:03:38    9:16     2:01:14
2391  Woody Cornette Ii      M 40-44    180/506     1:03:56    9:16     2:01:14
2392  Adam Cohen             M 40-44    181/506     1:04:21    9:16     2:01:14
2393  Holly Walters          F 40-44     80/893     1:03:58    9:16     2:01:16
2394  Michael Walters        M 45-49    183/481     1:03:58    9:16     2:01:16
2395  Karl Haffner           M 50-54    132/412     1:03:40    9:16     2:01:17
2396  Jean Dufresne          M 35-39    226/540     1:02:43    9:16     2:01:18
2397  Joel Herbst            M 35-39    227/540     1:07:20    9:16     2:01:19
2398  Melissa Grothause      F 30-34   156/1045     1:02:26    9:16     2:01:19
2399  Kami Hines             F 35-39   155/1038     1:05:42    9:16     2:01:19
2400  Dave Hess              M 30-34    274/678     1:04:29    9:16     2:01:20
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2401  James Caldwell         M 35-39    228/540     1:03:56    9:16     2:01:20
2402  Krystin Turner         F 35-39   156/1038     1:04:48    9:16     2:01:20
2403  Debora Reitz           F 35-39   157/1038     1:04:14    9:16     2:01:21
2404  Andrew Heisel          M 40-44    182/506     1:03:52    9:16     2:01:22
2405  Nicole Shinski         F 30-34   157/1045     1:02:06    9:16     2:01:22
2406  Rodney Waltz           M 50-54    133/412     1:03:00    9:16     2:01:24
2407  Dave Correll           M 45-49    184/481     1:05:13    9:16     2:01:24
2408  Katie Fahey            F 25-29   212/1176     1:05:51    9:16     2:01:24
2409  Maureen Kaneps         F 40-44     81/893     1:02:30    9:17     2:01:24
2410  Eric Barth             M 40-44    183/506     1:02:04    9:17     2:01:24
2411  Adam Graham            M 30-34    275/678     1:06:33    9:17     2:01:25
2412  Brienne Rudy           F 25-29   213/1176     1:04:48    9:17     2:01:25
2413  Megan Hook             F 40-44     82/893     1:03:15    9:17     2:01:25
2414  Marion Peraza De Webb  F 40-44     83/893     1:01:29    9:17     2:01:25
2415  Bruce Haun             M 50-54    134/412     1:04:26    9:17     2:01:26
2416  Rodney Haun            M 50-54    135/412     1:04:26    9:17     2:01:26
2417  Katie Kennedy          F 35-39   158/1038     1:03:19    9:17     2:01:26
2418  Stephen Andres         M 50-54    136/412     1:04:55    9:17     2:01:26
2419  Gregg Malpede          M 50-54    137/412       59:37    9:17     2:01:27
2420  Jennifer Pearson       F 35-39   159/1038     1:04:22    9:17     2:01:27
2421  Larry Scharfenberger   M 55-59     65/261     1:03:14    9:17     2:01:27
2422  Mark Childers          M 50-54    138/412     1:04:21    9:17     2:01:28
2423  Ken Sprouse            M 45-49    185/481     1:04:09    9:17     2:01:28
2424  Christian Meadows      M 25-29    233/567     1:05:14    9:17     2:01:29
2425  Sonya Markesbery       F 50-54     28/564     1:01:22    9:17     2:01:29
2426  Sarah Durr             F 25-29   214/1176     1:06:18    9:17     2:01:30
2427  Amy Bartish            F 30-34   158/1045     1:04:45    9:17     2:01:31
2428  Erin Bittner           F 30-34   159/1045     1:03:29    9:17     2:01:32
2429  Matthew Cahal          NO AGE       13/73     1:05:34    9:17     2:01:32
2430  Richard Lynch          M 35-39    229/540     1:01:19    9:17     2:01:33
2431  Michael Poehner        M 30-34    276/678     1:01:03    9:17     2:01:34
2432  Allison Smith          F 25-29   215/1176     1:04:41    9:17     2:01:34
2433  Kirk Keller            M 55-59     66/261     1:03:53    9:17     2:01:34
2434  David Durrant          M 25-29    234/567     1:05:05    9:17     2:01:35
2435  Charles Demario        M 25-29    235/567     1:03:53    9:17     2:01:35
2436  Steve Durrant          M 50-54    139/412     1:05:05    9:17     2:01:35
2437  Stephanie Bowman       F 25-29   216/1176     1:05:37    9:17     2:01:36
2438  Tyler Bowman           M 25-29    236/567     1:05:36    9:17     2:01:36
2439  Stuart Mansell         M 25-29    237/567     1:02:35    9:17     2:01:36
2440  Ben Staub              M 45-49    186/481     1:04:42    9:17     2:01:37
2441  Suzanne Wernke         F 35-39   160/1038     1:03:14    9:18     2:01:38
2442  Bradley Brol           M 35-39    230/540     1:06:02    9:18     2:01:38
2443  Ron Cramer             M 45-49    187/481     1:05:42    9:18     2:01:39
2444  Rebecca Carroll        F 40-44     84/893     1:03:43    9:18     2:01:39
2445  Jennifer Glass         F 35-39   161/1038     1:05:01    9:18     2:01:40
2446  Jaimi Metz             F 45-49     67/755     1:04:40    9:18     2:01:40
2447  Russell Metz           M 45-49    188/481     1:04:40    9:18     2:01:40
2448  Marla Biondo           F 40-44     85/893     1:05:05    9:18     2:01:41
2449  Jason Bayman           M 35-39    231/540     1:02:36    9:18     2:01:42
2450  Crista Yeager          F 40-44     86/893     1:04:56    9:18     2:01:42
2451  Anthony Meyer          M 18-24    165/322     1:05:31    9:18     2:01:43
2452  Hannah Wissel          F 18-24    149/862     1:05:31    9:18     2:01:43
2453  Andrew Davis           M 30-34    277/678     1:01:24    9:18     2:01:44
2454  Sara Agee              F 30-34   160/1045     1:04:04    9:18     2:01:44
2455  Michael Sheridan       M 35-39    232/540     1:04:58    9:18     2:01:44
2456  Jeff Rundle            M 30-34    278/678     1:00:05    9:18     2:01:45
2457  Robert Springall       M 45-49    189/481     1:05:15    9:18     2:01:46
2458  Jennifer Hasselbach    F 25-29   217/1176     1:04:10    9:18     2:01:46
2459  Kevin McManus          M 18-24    166/322       59:44    9:18     2:01:48
2460  Patrick Walter         M 50-54    140/412     1:06:35    9:18     2:01:48
2461  Julie Ostrye           F 25-29   218/1176     1:08:33    9:18     2:01:48
2462  Mike Rodarte           M 30-34    279/678     1:07:04    9:18     2:01:49
2463  Karen Smith            F 40-44     87/893     1:04:00    9:18     2:01:50
2464  Lindsey Miller         F 25-29   219/1176     1:04:09    9:19     2:01:51
2465  Heather Sweeney        F 40-44     88/893     1:03:51    9:19     2:01:52
2466  Megan Hagman           F 30-34   161/1045     1:04:42    9:19     2:01:52
2467  Monica Peckinpaugh     F 25-29   220/1176     1:06:10    9:19     2:01:53
2468  Brian Thomas           M 35-39    233/540     1:07:14    9:19     2:01:55
2469  Ramana Suryadevara     M 40-44    184/506     1:02:53    9:19     2:01:55
2470  Dan Jordan             M 45-49    190/481     1:04:02    9:19     2:01:55
2471  Warren Sizemore        M 30-34    280/678     1:05:27    9:19     2:01:55
2472  Emily Feldman          F 30-34   162/1045     1:02:31    9:19     2:01:56
2473  Julie Adoranti         F 45-49     68/755     1:05:24    9:19     2:01:56
2474  Roy Harrison           M 30-34    281/678     1:00:11    9:19     2:01:57
2475  David Johnson          M 60-64     33/154     1:04:24    9:19     2:01:57
2476  Jeffrey Docena         M 25-29    238/567     1:05:03    9:19     2:01:58
2477  Michele McDonald       F 18-24    150/862     1:05:12    9:19     2:01:59
2478  Jackie Weber           F 18-24    151/862     1:05:12    9:19     2:01:59
2479  Adrienne Menke         F 30-34   163/1045     1:03:26    9:19     2:02:00
2480  Megan McCulloch        F 25-29   221/1176     1:04:58    9:19     2:02:01
2481  Bruce Schauble         M 50-54    141/412     1:07:07    9:19     2:02:01
2482  Abigail Schauble       F 18-24    152/862     1:07:07    9:19     2:02:01
2483  Beth Cook              F 35-39   162/1038     1:04:00    9:19     2:02:02
2484  Brent Vogel Jr.        M 30-34    282/678     1:02:08    9:19     2:02:02
2485  Debra Bartoshevich     F 45-49     69/755     1:03:07    9:19     2:02:03
2486  Thomas Ludwig          M 40-44    185/506     1:03:40    9:19     2:02:03
2487  Giovanni Dumford       M 30-34    283/678     1:04:45    9:20     2:02:04
2488  Aaron Beckwith         M 30-34    284/678     1:12:32    9:20     2:02:04
2489  Dennis Hirotsu         M 50-54    142/412     1:04:04    9:20     2:02:04
2490  Patty Hengel           F 40-44     89/893     1:04:30    9:20     2:02:04
2491  Daniel Coonce          M 60-64     34/154     1:06:07    9:20     2:02:05
2492  Rachel Coonce          F 30-34   164/1045     1:06:07    9:20     2:02:05
2493  Na Ju Gallegos         F 40-44     90/893     1:05:25    9:20     2:02:05
2494  David Gothard          M 60-64     35/154     1:03:34    9:20     2:02:05
2495  Olivia Fitzpatrick     F 18-24    153/862     1:07:01    9:20     2:02:06
2496  Tom Dierking           M 50-54    143/412     1:05:33    9:20     2:02:06
2497  Megan McKee            F 25-29   222/1176     1:04:05    9:20     2:02:08
2498  Anna Deluna            F 25-29   223/1176     1:07:42    9:20     2:02:08
2499  Monica Swope           F 50-54     29/564     1:06:31    9:20     2:02:09
2500  Tony Munafo            M 35-39    234/540     1:05:19    9:20     2:02:10
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2501  Dan-O Semsel           M 45-49    191/481     1:08:37    9:20     2:02:10
2502  Melissa Somogye        F 30-34   165/1045     1:07:10    9:20     2:02:10
2503  Brett Viers            M 50-54    144/412     1:05:49    9:20     2:02:10
2504  Jason Showell          M 35-39    235/540     1:05:54    9:20     2:02:11
2505  Stephanie Broughton    F 40-44     91/893     1:03:58    9:20     2:02:11
2506  Daniel Micsunescu      M 35-39    236/540     1:06:32    9:20     2:02:11
2507  Dorman Carney          M 50-54    145/412     1:04:06    9:20     2:02:11
2508  Jennifer Wright        F 25-29   224/1176     1:08:21    9:20     2:02:11
2509  Ann Hanson             F 50-54     30/564     1:04:03    9:20     2:02:12
2510  Anne Jagielski         F 25-29   225/1176     1:02:49    9:20     2:02:13
2511  Matthew Karn           M 45-49    192/481     1:04:27    9:20     2:02:13
2512  Elizabeth Hood         F 25-29   226/1176     1:06:10    9:20     2:02:13
2513  Rachel Zoeller         F 30-34   166/1045     1:04:39    9:20     2:02:13
2514  Don Driehaus           M 50-54    146/412     1:00:33    9:20     2:02:14
2515  Michelle Schneider     F 40-44     92/893     1:04:39    9:20     2:02:14
2516  Kirsten Larson         F 18-24    154/862     1:01:46    9:20     2:02:14
2517  John Ridge             M 55-59     67/261     1:03:45    9:20     2:02:14
2518  Matt Scott             M 25-29    239/567     1:07:22    9:20     2:02:15
2519  Jessica Smith          F 18-24    155/862     1:03:32    9:20     2:02:16
2520  Wyatt Walton           M 18-24    167/322     1:03:32    9:21     2:02:17
2521  Gabriel Warner         M 30-34    285/678     1:04:58    9:21     2:02:17
2522  Emily Christman        F 25-29   227/1176     1:06:26    9:21     2:02:18
2523  Aimee Shea             F 30-34   167/1045     1:05:24    9:21     2:02:18
2524  Clare Goetzman         F 18-24    156/862     1:05:09    9:21     2:02:18
2525  Adam McKercher         M 30-34    286/678     1:05:05    9:21     2:02:18
2526  Allison Allemang       F 30-34   168/1045     1:04:54    9:21     2:02:19
2527  Michael Albrecht       M 30-34    287/678       59:43    9:21     2:02:19
2528  Chrissy Rother         F 25-29   228/1176     1:04:54    9:21     2:02:19
2529  Clint Bourgeois        M 30-34    288/678     1:02:20    9:21     2:02:19
2530  Lisa Jamison           F 30-34   169/1045     1:03:48    9:21     2:02:19
2531  Stacy Bennett          F 25-29   229/1176     1:02:38    9:21     2:02:19
2532  Justin Monroe          M 25-29    240/567     1:02:38    9:21     2:02:19
2533  Raellen Simpson        F 30-34   170/1045     1:05:02    9:21     2:02:19
2534  Jennifer Cissell       F 40-44     93/893     1:04:33    9:21     2:02:19
2535  Larry Cooper           M 55-59     68/261     1:04:25    9:21     2:02:20
2536  Rebecca Algenio        F 40-44     94/893     1:02:11    9:21     2:02:20
2537  Peter Spanel           M 25-29    241/567     1:04:32    9:21     2:02:20
2538  Paul Elam              M 55-59     69/261     1:02:15    9:21     2:02:21
2539  Philip Carroll         M 18-24    168/322     1:04:41    9:21     2:02:21
2540  Debbie Fuller          F 45-49     70/755     1:03:51    9:21     2:02:21
2541  Kaitlin Selonke        F 25-29   230/1176     1:02:53    9:21     2:02:22
2542  Derek Gasaway          M 18-24    169/322     1:00:43    9:21     2:02:23
2543  Natalie Lundstrom      F 30-34   171/1045     1:00:07    9:21     2:02:23
2544  Steven Tait            M 45-49    193/481     1:03:12    9:21     2:02:23
2545  Paula Bell             F 45-49     71/755     1:05:15    9:21     2:02:24
2546  Donald Scott           M 65-69       8/69     1:02:55    9:21     2:02:24
2547  Andrea Schwartz        F 35-39   163/1038     1:03:07    9:21     2:02:24
2548  Maria Chal             F 25-29   231/1176     1:02:32    9:21     2:02:25
2549  Joe Prince             M 45-49    194/481     1:04:39    9:21     2:02:26
2550  Trevor Spaulding       M 30-34    289/678     1:05:08    9:21     2:02:26
2551  Lorrie Pope            F 45-49     72/755     1:03:21    9:21     2:02:26
2552  David Taylor           M 50-54    147/412     1:03:16    9:21     2:02:26
2553  Raedun Clarke          F 30-34   172/1045     1:06:17    9:21     2:02:27
2554  Stephanie Sieswerda    F 18-24    157/862     1:04:34    9:21     2:02:28
2555  Alec Witty             M 25-29    242/567     1:06:18    9:21     2:02:28
2556  Scott Gillard          M 35-39    237/540     1:05:11    9:21     2:02:28
2557  Nick Besser            M 50-54    148/412     1:03:59    9:21     2:02:28
2558  Laurie Harmon          F 45-49     73/755     1:03:21    9:21     2:02:28
2559  Dave Schuler           M 60-64     36/154       59:11    9:21     2:02:28
2560  David P. Gutmann       M 50-54    149/412     1:00:13    9:21     2:02:29
2561  Robert Brennan         M 50-54    150/412     1:04:26    9:21     2:02:29
2562  Cameron Dedrick        M 30-34    290/678     1:03:13    9:22     2:02:30
2563  Kevin Meiners          M 25-29    243/567     1:07:14    9:22     2:02:30
2564  Karen Crane            F 55-59      6/402     1:05:37    9:22     2:02:31
2565  Ken Busken             M 40-44    186/506     1:05:05    9:22     2:02:31
2566  Julie Troman           F 45-49     74/755     1:04:48    9:22     2:02:31
2567  Diane Dix              F 50-54     31/564     1:05:36    9:22     2:02:31
2568  Matthew Flynn          M 35-39    238/540     1:04:25    9:22     2:02:32
2569  Doug Doster            M 35-39    239/540     1:05:11    9:22     2:02:32
2570  Joe Jeruzal            M 55-59     70/261     1:04:45    9:22     2:02:32
2571  Jesse Burkholder       M 35-39    240/540     1:05:12    9:22     2:02:33
2572  Michael Wilson         M 30-34    291/678     1:06:32    9:22     2:02:33
2573  Zach Jansen            M 18-24    170/322     1:04:04    9:22     2:02:33
2574  Renee Leyva            F 35-39   164/1038     1:03:01    9:22     2:02:34
2575  Hilary Dreyer          F 35-39   165/1038     1:03:57    9:22     2:02:34
2576  Jessica Williamson     F 35-39   166/1038     1:04:40    9:22     2:02:35
2577  Matt Barden            M 50-54    151/412     1:03:34    9:22     2:02:35
2578  Samuel McCord          M 25-29    244/567     1:07:58    9:22     2:02:35
2579  Kevin Duncan           M 40-44    187/506     1:03:13    9:22     2:02:36
2580  Maggie Toal            F 25-29   232/1176     1:04:20    9:22     2:02:37
2581  Tara Potter            F 30-34   173/1045     1:05:15    9:22     2:02:37
2582  Brenda Curran          F 50-54     32/564     1:04:23    9:22     2:02:37
2583  Douglas Kerchner       M 55-59     71/261     1:04:30    9:22     2:02:37
2584  Adam Ortman            M 18-24    171/322     1:04:10    9:22     2:02:37
2585  David Justice          M 30-34    292/678     1:05:15    9:22     2:02:38
2586  Paul Peters            M 55-59     72/261     1:03:58    9:22     2:02:39
2587  John Curran            M 50-54    152/412     1:04:23    9:22     2:02:40
2588  Thomas Barrick         M 18-24    172/322     1:05:35    9:22     2:02:40
2589  B.J. Reed              M 35-39    241/540     1:06:33    9:22     2:02:41
2590  Melanie Brown          F 25-29   233/1176     1:04:35    9:22     2:02:41
2591  Anna Fishman           F 25-29   234/1176     1:04:05    9:22     2:02:41
2592  Stephanie Johnson      F 50-54     33/564     1:05:57    9:22     2:02:41
2593  Jill Thompson          F 35-39   167/1038     1:02:54    9:22     2:02:42
2594  Chris Smith            M 50-54    153/412     1:07:49    9:22     2:02:42
2595  Collin Sasser          M 35-39    242/540     1:00:17    9:23     2:02:43
2596  Patrick Jeanneret      M 30-34    293/678     1:02:26    9:23     2:02:43
2597  Maria Schneider        F 30-34   174/1045     1:04:09    9:23     2:02:44
2598  Colleen Birdsong       F 35-39   168/1038     1:04:55    9:23     2:02:44
2599  Mark Stiefbold         M 40-44    188/506     1:00:04    9:23     2:02:44
2600  Paul Palmisano         M 50-54    154/412     1:05:32    9:23     2:02:44

Generated February 10, 2026 at 10:38 PM 26/113



Flying Pig Marathon 2014 - Border Energy Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  Tiffany Valpreda       F 30-34   175/1045     1:06:25    9:23     2:02:45
2602  Patrick Valpreda       M 35-39    243/540     1:06:26    9:23     2:02:46
2603  Kim Wolf               F 45-49     75/755     1:04:42    9:23     2:02:46
2604  Allison Rogge          F 14-17      12/99     1:01:30    9:23     2:02:46
2605  Heather Levan          F 30-34   176/1045     1:04:29    9:23     2:02:48
2606  Jennifer Tavolier      F 18-24    158/862     1:05:39    9:23     2:02:48
2607  Lindsey Durham         F 25-29   235/1176     1:04:12    9:23     2:02:48
2608  Mark Lohmueller        M 50-54    155/412     1:04:02    9:23     2:02:48
2609  Maggie Connell         F 18-24    159/862     1:05:37    9:23     2:02:48
2610  Sara Wallace           F 25-29   236/1176     1:03:25    9:23     2:02:49
2611  Jacob Neises           M 25-29    245/567     1:04:58    9:23     2:02:49
2612  Kris Luebbers          F 45-49     76/755     1:04:19    9:23     2:02:49
2613  Cheryl Mootz           F 40-44     95/893     1:03:16    9:23     2:02:50
2614  Derek Petersen         M 25-29    246/567     1:06:29    9:23     2:02:50
2615  Daniel Kiracofe        M 35-39    244/540     1:02:59    9:23     2:02:51
2616  Hannah Zimmerman       F 18-24    160/862     1:02:00    9:23     2:02:51
2617  John Graf              M 50-54    156/412     1:04:56    9:23     2:02:51
2618  Alok Garg              M 35-39    245/540     1:06:55    9:23     2:02:52
2619  Vernon Venter          M 40-44    189/506     1:04:30    9:23     2:02:52
2620  Crystal Frazier        F 35-39   169/1038     1:07:04    9:23     2:02:55
2621  Bob Parkin             M 45-49    195/481     1:04:12    9:23     2:02:55
2622  Nichole Elff           F 30-34   177/1045     1:03:04    9:23     2:02:56
2623  James Doogan           M 35-39    246/540     1:05:44    9:23     2:02:56
2624  Amanda Vraja           F 25-29   237/1176     1:04:18    9:23     2:02:56
2625  Kevin Landers          M 40-44    190/506     1:06:14    9:23     2:02:56
2626  Melynda Riley          F 50-54     34/564     1:04:00    9:24     2:02:56
2627  Nichol Goodman         F 18-24    161/862     1:03:40    9:24     2:02:57
2628  Todd Stelzer           M 40-44    191/506     1:07:10    9:24     2:02:57
2629  Mariah Raymond         F 35-39   170/1038     1:07:10    9:24     2:02:57
2630  Amanda Korfhagen       F 30-34   178/1045     1:05:10    9:24     2:02:58
2631  Jeb Holaday            M 35-39    247/540     1:03:47    9:24     2:02:58
2632  Fletcher Easton        M 14-17      28/57     1:09:26    9:24     2:02:59
2633  Caitlin Coors          F 18-24    162/862     1:04:06    9:24     2:02:59
2634  James Aynes            M 50-54    157/412     1:04:41    9:24     2:03:00
2635  Elizabeth Cutting      F 40-44     96/893     1:10:27    9:24     2:03:00
2636  Beth Schacherer        F 35-39   171/1038     1:03:05    9:24     2:03:00
2637  Jack Krumpelbeck       M 65-69       9/69     1:04:25    9:24     2:03:00
2638  Lawrence Kunkel        M 18-24    173/322     1:04:21    9:24     2:03:01
2639  Sarah Prebola          F 18-24    163/862     1:04:06    9:24     2:03:01
2640  Sara Bischel           F 18-24    164/862     1:04:21    9:24     2:03:01
2641  Kimberly Ogle          F 55-59      7/402     1:04:55    9:24     2:03:01
2642  Mark Mitchell          M 50-54    158/412     1:05:01    9:24     2:03:01
2643  Bill Hilbert           M 25-29    247/567     1:06:51    9:24     2:03:02
2644  Narasimha Raju Kunapar M 40-44    192/506     1:02:23    9:24     2:03:02
2645  Christina Ozarka       F 25-29   238/1176     1:03:48    9:24     2:03:02
2646  Jennifer Long          F 40-44     97/893     1:03:50    9:24     2:03:03
2647  Jamie Hubbard          F 30-34   179/1045     1:04:45    9:24     2:03:03
2648  Eric Long              M 25-29    248/567     1:03:52    9:24     2:03:03
2649  Gregory Mast           M 35-39    248/540     1:04:42    9:24     2:03:05
2650  Brooke Lentz           F 30-34   180/1045     1:04:42    9:24     2:03:06
2651  Natalie Sexton         F 25-29   239/1176     1:02:14    9:24     2:03:06
2652  Dan Rice               M 40-44    193/506     1:04:45    9:24     2:03:06
2653  Harry Caverly          M 50-54    159/412     1:03:49    9:24     2:03:07
2654  Michelle Reid          F 50-54     35/564     1:04:40    9:24     2:03:07
2655  Allison Kendrick       F 30-34   181/1045     1:04:17    9:24     2:03:07
2656  Kate Taylor            F 30-34   182/1045     1:07:58    9:24     2:03:07
2657  Jason Halcomb          M 25-29    249/567     1:03:37    9:24     2:03:08
2658  Heather Rae Hutzel     F 25-29   240/1176     1:04:52    9:24     2:03:08
2659  Brad Waters            M 35-39    249/540       58:22    9:25     2:03:09
2660  Ashley Hixson          F 30-34   183/1045     1:04:53    9:25     2:03:10
2661  Marissa Frazee         F 14-17      13/99     1:06:44    9:25     2:03:10
2662  Linda Carter           NO AGE       14/73     1:04:51    9:25     2:03:10
2663  Ben Truster            M 18-24    174/322     1:06:17    9:25     2:03:11
2664  Janean Parsons         F 35-39   172/1038     1:03:52    9:25     2:03:11
2665  Lauren Stafford        F 25-29   241/1176     1:03:52    9:25     2:03:11
2666  Lisa Labeau            F 35-39   173/1038     1:07:15    9:25     2:03:12
2667  Kirk Bright            M 30-34    294/678     1:04:49    9:25     2:03:13
2668  Tara Stowe             F 35-39   174/1038     1:06:56    9:25     2:03:13
2669  Nicole McClanahan      F 30-34   184/1045     1:03:35    9:25     2:03:13
2670  John Thompson          M 45-49    196/481     1:01:37    9:25     2:03:14
2671  Beth Juszczyk          F 40-44     98/893     1:05:46    9:25     2:03:14
2672  Margie Simonetta       F 45-49     77/755     1:05:45    9:25     2:03:15
2673  Lori Purtell           F 45-49     78/755     1:06:37    9:25     2:03:16
2674  Aime Fausz             F 35-39   175/1038     1:05:06    9:25     2:03:18
2675  Torey Jagodzinski      M 18-24    175/322     1:04:47    9:25     2:03:18
2676  Leanne Hood            F 40-44     99/893     1:05:58    9:25     2:03:18
2677  Scott Tungseth         M 30-34    295/678     1:07:47    9:25     2:03:18
2678  Carly Thiel            F 25-29   242/1176     1:06:35    9:25     2:03:18
2679  Bethany Grable         F 25-29   243/1176     1:05:28    9:25     2:03:19
2680  Mary Mitchell          F 45-49     79/755     1:05:21    9:25     2:03:19
2681  Michael Graman         M 30-34    296/678     1:00:28    9:25     2:03:19
2682  Kurt Demel             M 40-44    194/506     1:04:46    9:25     2:03:19
2683  Jeremy Bilby           M 35-39    250/540     1:04:42    9:25     2:03:20
2684  Al Schaeper            M 40-44    195/506     1:01:46    9:25     2:03:20
2685  Emily Kelch            F 25-29   244/1176     1:02:09    9:25     2:03:20
2686  Shannon Nortman        F 25-29   245/1176     1:02:50    9:25     2:03:21
2687  Brian Benhase          M 18-24    176/322     1:06:42    9:25     2:03:21
2688  Courtney Boeckman      F 18-24    165/862     1:03:02    9:25     2:03:21
2689  Eva Cagwin             F 55-59      8/402     1:06:44    9:25     2:03:22
2690  Stephen Sprovach       M 25-29    250/567     1:04:03    9:25     2:03:22
2691  Stacia Lingo           F 30-34   185/1045     1:05:00    9:25     2:03:22
2692  Nicole Neeley          F 18-24    166/862     1:04:43    9:26     2:03:22
2693  Ronan Factora          M 40-44    196/506     1:02:43    9:26     2:03:23
2694  Tim Fiedeldey          M 40-44    197/506     1:06:16    9:26     2:03:24
2695  Kelsey Schneider       F 18-24    167/862     1:03:46    9:26     2:03:24
2696  Sara Habedank          F 25-29   246/1176     1:05:35    9:26     2:03:24
2697  Kristen Lusby          F 18-24    168/862     1:06:35    9:26     2:03:24
2698  Abby Lawton            F 18-24    169/862     1:05:58    9:26     2:03:25
2699  Takashi Tose           M 60-64     37/154     1:04:22    9:26     2:03:25
2700  Amy Mullen             F 35-39   176/1038     1:04:36    9:26     2:03:25
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2701  Amber Stanley          F 30-34   186/1045                9:26     2:03:26
2702  James Whitaker         M 55-59     73/261     1:02:41    9:26     2:03:28
2703  Alli Whitaker          F 25-29   247/1176     1:02:41    9:26     2:03:28
2704  Jimmy Sung             M 40-44    198/506     1:05:50    9:26     2:03:28
2705  Sean Ballinger         M 40-44    199/506     1:06:36    9:26     2:03:30
2706  Anna Pfaehler          F 25-29   248/1176     1:06:16    9:26     2:03:30
2707  Amanda Geiger          F 18-24    170/862     1:05:40    9:26     2:03:30
2708  Maggie Holtkamp        F 25-29   249/1176     1:04:35    9:26     2:03:31
2709  Edward Wnek            M 60-64     38/154     1:06:51    9:26     2:03:31
2710  Craig Slaughterbeck    M 30-34    297/678     1:06:17    9:26     2:03:32
2711  Nancy Myers            F 55-59      9/402     1:05:46    9:26     2:03:32
2712  Kristine Witte         F 30-34   187/1045     1:05:40    9:26     2:03:33
2713  Brad Gaertner          M 25-29    251/567     1:05:17    9:26     2:03:33
2714  Gabriella Gracia       F 18-24    171/862     1:04:16    9:26     2:03:33
2715  Jamie Dauw             F 35-39   177/1038     1:05:44    9:26     2:03:33
2716  Adam Zinnecker         M 25-29    252/567     1:00:54    9:26     2:03:34
2717  Charles Lytle          M 45-49    197/481     1:04:14    9:26     2:03:34
2718  Timothy Riazzi         M 50-54    160/412     1:02:01    9:26     2:03:34
2719  Mike Embrey            M 35-39    251/540     1:06:29    9:26     2:03:34
2720  Vickie Sawtelle        F 45-49     80/755     1:06:07    9:26     2:03:35
2721  Jocalyn Embrey         F 30-34   188/1045     1:06:29    9:26     2:03:35
2722  Michael Townes         M 35-39    252/540     1:04:01    9:27     2:03:35
2723  Sara Townes            F 35-39   178/1038     1:04:01    9:27     2:03:36
2724  Park Ferguson          M 25-29    253/567     1:11:07    9:27     2:03:36
2725  Mike Ballein           M 40-44    200/506     1:04:55    9:27     2:03:37
2726  Tibor Wesseling        M 40-44    201/506     1:04:51    9:27     2:03:38
2727  Brett Ahlert           M 25-29    254/567     1:02:08    9:27     2:03:38
2728  Avery Kondik           M 40-44    202/506     1:04:51    9:27     2:03:38
2729  Melissa Clemens        F 40-44    100/893     1:06:17    9:27     2:03:39
2730  Dan Huth               M 45-49    198/481     1:07:06    9:27     2:03:40
2731  Larry Rawe             M 60-64     39/154     1:07:16    9:27     2:03:40
2732  Tricia Hicks           F 40-44    101/893     1:06:07    9:27     2:03:40
2733  Brad Pompos            M 30-34    298/678     1:02:18    9:27     2:03:42
2734  Chris McLean           M 40-44    203/506     1:05:39    9:27     2:03:42
2735  Jill Davis             F 40-44    102/893     1:02:48    9:27     2:03:42
2736  Scott Miller           M 30-34    299/678     1:06:46    9:27     2:03:43
2737  Andrea McLaren         F 35-39   179/1038     1:06:12    9:27     2:03:44
2738  Anthony Ritchie        M 25-29    255/567     1:04:47    9:27     2:03:44
2739  Lauren Gardner         F 25-29   250/1176     1:05:34    9:27     2:03:46
2740  Jeff Hinton            M 45-49    199/481     1:03:21    9:27     2:03:46
2741  Emily Ireland          F 35-39   180/1038     1:04:19    9:27     2:03:47
2742  Nelson Christopher     NO AGE       15/73     1:04:32    9:27     2:03:48
2743  Jennifer Burley        F 35-39   181/1038       59:40    9:27     2:03:48
2744  David Chesko           M 55-59     74/261     1:05:46    9:28     2:03:49
2745  Emily Van Treeck       F 18-24    172/862     1:05:30    9:28     2:03:49
2746  Anthony Lucia          M 30-34    300/678     1:04:33    9:28     2:03:49
2747  Meaghan Dunnquery      F 25-29   251/1176     1:04:33    9:28     2:03:49
2748  Adrienne Spuzzillo     F 18-24    173/862     1:05:30    9:28     2:03:49
2749  Clark Norris           M 25-29    256/567     1:05:58    9:28     2:03:51
2750  Kimberly Nicol         F 30-34   189/1045     1:06:14    9:28     2:03:51
2751  Molly Kaye             F 18-24    174/862     1:05:17    9:28     2:03:52
2752  Kunal Gupta            M 45-49    200/481     1:04:17    9:28     2:03:52
2753  Chance Pemberton       M 14-17      29/57     1:05:16    9:28     2:03:53
2754  Nathan Pemberton       M 35-39    253/540     1:05:15    9:28     2:03:53
2755  Chris Jones            M 45-49    201/481     1:04:01    9:28     2:03:54
2756  Joel Pieper            M 45-49    202/481       59:28    9:28     2:03:54
2757  Tripp Eldredge         M 50-54    161/412     1:05:18    9:28     2:03:54
2758  T Shane Hammons        M 40-44    204/506     1:04:53    9:28     2:03:56
2759  Shannon Conrey         F 40-44    103/893     1:06:33    9:28     2:03:56
2760  Jennifer Thimmadasaiah F 35-39   182/1038     1:03:23    9:28     2:03:57
2761  Cindy Southall         F 40-44    104/893     1:04:01    9:28     2:03:57
2762  Hugh Smart             M 60-64     40/154     1:05:50    9:28     2:03:57
2763  Lyndsey Chapman        F 25-29   252/1176     1:04:25    9:28     2:03:58
2764  Ellie Napier           F 14-17      14/99     1:04:13    9:28     2:03:58
2765  Dave Plouffe           M 35-39    254/540       59:48    9:28     2:03:59
2766  David Cossey           M 45-49    203/481     1:06:23    9:28     2:03:59
2767  Caroline Millard       F 18-24    175/862     1:06:44    9:28     2:04:01
2768  Laura Muse             F 35-39   183/1038     1:06:03    9:28     2:04:01
2769  Scott Patrick          M 40-44    205/506     1:06:09    9:28     2:04:01
2770  Scott Ehrnschwender    M 55-59     75/261     1:04:13    9:28     2:04:01
2771  Lisa Hausfeld          F 40-44    105/893     1:05:02    9:29     2:04:01
2772  David Eichler          M 25-29    257/567     1:04:28    9:29     2:04:02
2773  Elizabeth Van Dulman   F 30-34   190/1045     1:07:45    9:29     2:04:02
2774  Chuck Worcester        M 45-49    204/481     1:07:43    9:29     2:04:02
2775  Patrick Daubenmire     M 40-44    206/506     1:06:32    9:29     2:04:02
2776  Kyle McLaughlin        M 40-44    207/506     1:07:45    9:29     2:04:02
2777  Eve Steiner            F 25-29   253/1176                9:29     2:04:02
2778  Christopher Stahl      M 35-39    255/540     1:01:49    9:29     2:04:03
2779  Curtis Goodwin         M 30-34    301/678     1:00:19    9:29     2:04:03
2780  Brian Fitzpatrick      M 35-39    256/540     1:05:18    9:29     2:04:04
2781  Bosede Igbonegun       F 35-39   184/1038     1:05:52    9:29     2:04:04
2782  Lisa Anderson          F 35-39   185/1038     1:05:53    9:29     2:04:05
2783  Erin McCarthy          F 18-24    176/862     1:05:34    9:29     2:04:05
2784  Stephanie Quick        F 35-39   186/1038     1:06:04    9:29     2:04:06
2785  Annie Havens           F 30-34   191/1045     1:06:10    9:29     2:04:06
2786  Jay Morrison           M 45-49    205/481     1:02:14    9:29     2:04:07
2787  Hal Lorton             M 45-49    206/481     1:02:13    9:29     2:04:08
2788  Rob Lambert            M 45-49    207/481     1:04:00    9:29     2:04:08
2789  Alicia Spurlock        F 30-34   192/1045     1:04:35    9:29     2:04:08
2790  Lisa Henderson         F 30-34   193/1045     1:05:24    9:29     2:04:09
2791  Angela Marshall        F 25-29   254/1176     1:02:45    9:29     2:04:10
2792  Sarah Schaefer         F 18-24    177/862     1:00:19    9:29     2:04:11
2793  James Meibers          M 50-54    162/412     1:05:16    9:29     2:04:12
2794  Matt Moran             M 18-24    177/322     1:06:45    9:29     2:04:13
2795  Steve Schutte          M 35-39    257/540     1:03:54    9:29     2:04:13
2796  Sarat Mikkilineni      M 25-29    258/567     1:05:26    9:30     2:04:15
2797  Rachel Jozwiak         F 30-34   194/1045     1:05:15    9:30     2:04:15
2798  Molly Dames            F 30-34   195/1045     1:03:36    9:30     2:04:15
2799  Jesse Dorland          M 30-34    302/678     1:05:12    9:30     2:04:15
2800  Annie Recker           F 30-34   196/1045     1:05:49    9:30     2:04:16
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2801  James Dickhoner        M 25-29    259/567     1:06:21    9:30     2:04:17
2802  Anne Emmerth           F 45-49     81/755     1:06:19    9:30     2:04:17
2803  Brian Rawers           M 25-29    260/567     1:05:51    9:30     2:04:18
2804  Sarah Peters           F 25-29   255/1176     1:02:53    9:30     2:04:18
2805  Wesley Myers           M 55-59     76/261     1:04:48    9:30     2:04:19
2806  Lauren Ratliff         F 14-17      15/99     1:01:41    9:30     2:04:19
2807  Aaron Avila            M 25-29    261/567     1:05:26    9:30     2:04:19
2808  Bruce Flyer            M 45-49    208/481     1:04:21    9:30     2:04:20
2809  Susan Flyer            F 40-44    106/893     1:04:21    9:30     2:04:20
2810  Averrin Mwalupindi     M 50-54    163/412     1:05:15    9:30     2:04:20
2811  Holly Ward             F 40-44    107/893     1:04:33    9:30     2:04:20
2812  Christa Nishnick       F 40-44    108/893     1:05:06    9:30     2:04:20
2813  Shannon Winke          F 30-34   197/1045     1:04:17    9:30     2:04:22
2814  Robert Green           M 30-34    303/678     1:07:53    9:30     2:04:22
2815  Joy Parker             F 40-44    109/893     1:05:41    9:30     2:04:23
2816  James Brower           M 50-54    164/412     1:03:25    9:30     2:04:23
2817  Caroline Cunningham    F 18-24    178/862     1:07:06    9:30     2:04:23
2818  Anne Bercz             F 45-49     82/755     1:04:35    9:30     2:04:24
2819  Brad Bundy             M 25-29    262/567     1:02:17    9:30     2:04:24
2820  Andrew Bush            M 18-24    178/322     1:06:57    9:30     2:04:25
2821  Greg Hetzel            M 40-44    208/506     1:02:33    9:30     2:04:25
2822  Erin Elliott           F 30-34   198/1045     1:05:04    9:30     2:04:26
2823  Jentry Eck             F 35-39   187/1038     1:09:22    9:30     2:04:26
2824  Eric Krissek           M 25-29    263/567     1:08:58    9:30     2:04:26
2825  Scott Wuest            M 45-49    209/481     1:06:58    9:30     2:04:26
2826  Geoff Metzger          NO AGE       16/73     1:06:57    9:30     2:04:27
2827  Beth Eckes             F 25-29   256/1176     1:06:09    9:30     2:04:27
2828  Brian Patton           M 40-44    209/506     1:05:59    9:30     2:04:27
2829  Scott Barbee           M 40-44    210/506     1:01:01    9:30     2:04:27
2830  David Johnson          M 45-49    210/481     1:01:14    9:30     2:04:27
2831  Constance Washam       F 50-54     36/564     1:05:21    9:31     2:04:29
2832  Ryan Flynn             M 25-29    264/567     1:06:24    9:31     2:04:29
2833  Annelise Schultz       F 25-29   257/1176     1:07:48    9:31     2:04:29
2834  Raylene Knight         F 35-39   188/1038     1:05:18    9:31     2:04:30
2835  Michelle Bellman       F 18-24    179/862     1:03:39    9:31     2:04:30
2836  Karah Stanley          F 30-34   199/1045     1:05:53    9:31     2:04:30
2837  Cheryl Jeffers         F 45-49     83/755     1:07:14    9:31     2:04:31
2838  Nina Bailey            F 30-34   200/1045     1:05:02    9:31     2:04:31
2839  Darren Carmon          M 30-34    304/678     1:08:00    9:31     2:04:32
2840  Steve Beimesche        M 30-34    305/678     1:06:02    9:31     2:04:33
2841  Kelsey Kotur           F 18-24    180/862     1:06:40    9:31     2:04:33
2842  Mick Seys              M 55-59     77/261     1:06:32    9:31     2:04:33
2843  Maggie Schultz         F 18-24    181/862     1:07:47    9:31     2:04:33
2844  Brian Hull             M 25-29    265/567     1:03:34    9:31     2:04:34
2845  Beth Rentko            F 18-24    182/862     1:07:34    9:31     2:04:34
2846  Mark Westrich          M 25-29    266/567     1:04:57    9:31     2:04:34
2847  Len Hollowell          M 30-34    306/678     1:05:08    9:31     2:04:35
2848  Kim Franxman           F 30-34   201/1045     1:05:08    9:31     2:04:37
2849  Rob McCormack          M 35-39    258/540     1:04:54    9:31     2:04:38
2850  Robert Sherman         M 40-44    211/506     1:07:13    9:31     2:04:40
2851  Aaron Stucky           M 30-34    307/678     1:09:33    9:31     2:04:41
2852  Jennifer Garver        F 40-44    110/893     1:06:41    9:31     2:04:41
2853  Mary Anne Lenk         F 35-39   189/1038     1:06:03    9:32     2:04:41
2854  Ramon Cueva            M 30-34    308/678     1:06:25    9:32     2:04:41
2855  Jacquie Purcell        F 35-39   190/1038     1:06:04    9:32     2:04:41
2856  Gregory Terrell        M 50-54    165/412     1:04:35    9:32     2:04:41
2857  Julie Herrmann         F 35-39   191/1038     1:05:31    9:32     2:04:42
2858  Joe Palencik Jr        M 55-59     78/261     1:05:47    9:32     2:04:43
2859  Deborah Difranco       F 18-24    183/862     1:02:46    9:32     2:04:44
2860  John Roach             M 40-44    212/506     1:06:35    9:32     2:04:44
2861  Patty Heyd             F 40-44    111/893     1:05:29    9:32     2:04:45
2862  Darrell Lenkner        M 55-59     79/261     1:04:28    9:32     2:04:45
2863  Maila Crist            F 40-44    112/893     1:05:23    9:32     2:04:45
2864  Michele Groene         F 50-54     37/564     1:08:09    9:32     2:04:46
2865  Marshall Hunt          M 35-39    259/540     1:03:02    9:32     2:04:46
2866  Chrissy Thurner        F 18-24    184/862     1:00:56    9:32     2:04:46
2867  Steven Harris          M 55-59     80/261     1:07:37    9:32     2:04:46
2868  Katie Ashmun           F 18-24    185/862     1:04:33    9:32     2:04:49
2869  Angela Purdy           F 35-39   192/1038     1:09:17    9:32     2:04:49
2870  Jessie McPeck          F 35-39   193/1038     1:06:07    9:32     2:04:50
2871  Rachel Bowman          F 18-24    186/862     1:06:02    9:32     2:04:51
2872  Leigh Ann Rechel       F 18-24    187/862     1:06:02    9:32     2:04:52
2873  Robert Shine           M 25-29    267/567     1:09:48    9:32     2:04:52
2874  Shari Bennison         F 35-39   194/1038     1:04:25    9:32     2:04:52
2875  Lauren Thomas          F 25-29   258/1176     1:06:12    9:32     2:04:53
2876  Sarah Rudolph          F 18-24    188/862     1:07:09    9:32     2:04:53
2877  Veronica Graeber       F 18-24    189/862     1:07:09    9:32     2:04:53
2878  Yisheng Shen           F 40-44    113/893     1:04:52    9:32     2:04:53
2879  Darleen Sandoval       F 40-44    114/893     1:08:33    9:32     2:04:54
2880  Bob Jones              M 55-59     81/261     1:05:17    9:33     2:04:54
2881  Dawn Kock              F 45-49     84/755     1:05:20    9:33     2:04:55
2882  Milton Svetanics III   M 40-44    213/506     1:06:03    9:33     2:04:55
2883  Seth Brooks            M 18-24    179/322     1:04:12    9:33     2:04:55
2884  Kristi Schuster        F 25-29   259/1176     1:05:23    9:33     2:04:56
2885  Michelle Lee           F 35-39   195/1038     1:04:39    9:33     2:04:56
2886  Mike Gribbin           M 25-29    268/567     1:07:20    9:33     2:04:57
2887  Greg Kinsella          M 35-39    260/540     1:04:24    9:33     2:04:58
2888  Frances Hartnett Angar F 50-54     38/564     1:07:42    9:33     2:04:58
2889  Venkat Komatineni      M 45-49    211/481     1:09:22    9:33     2:04:58
2890  Andrea Spaeth          F 30-34   202/1045     1:05:15    9:33     2:04:58
2891  Mary Shay              F 40-44    115/893     1:06:47    9:33     2:04:59
2892  Ian Maloney            M 25-29    269/567     1:05:36    9:33     2:04:59
2893  Eric Fowler            M 40-44    214/506     1:06:08    9:33     2:05:00
2894  Sarah Blakely          F 25-29   260/1176     1:05:03    9:33     2:05:00
2895  Ashley Nienhaus        F 30-34   203/1045     1:03:47    9:33     2:05:00
2896  Thomas Ulrich          M 30-34    309/678     1:03:22    9:33     2:05:01
2897  Leah Jenk              F 18-24    190/862     1:06:41    9:33     2:05:02
2898  Holli Redmond          F 25-29   261/1176     1:05:57    9:33     2:05:02
2899  Erin Sedgwick          F 30-34   204/1045     1:05:10    9:33     2:05:03
2900  Hayli Pineiro          F 18-24    191/862     1:06:40    9:33     2:05:03
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2901  Megan Hobbs            F 25-29   262/1176     1:05:10    9:33     2:05:03
2902  Maggie Brown           F 40-44    116/893     1:04:23    9:33     2:05:03
2903  Gary Riley             M 50-54    166/412     1:05:47    9:33     2:05:04
2904  Krista Warren          F 18-24    192/862     1:05:06    9:33     2:05:04
2905  Stephen Harmon         M 25-29    270/567     1:06:17    9:33     2:05:05
2906  Charles Babb           M 40-44    215/506     1:07:03    9:33     2:05:05
2907  Joe Campolongo         M 25-29    271/567     1:05:48    9:33     2:05:05
2908  Janet McCarthy         F 45-49     85/755     1:02:53    9:33     2:05:05
2909  Jordan Bolbach         M 25-29    272/567     1:06:36    9:33     2:05:05
2910  Caroline Wells         F 35-39   196/1038     1:05:15    9:33     2:05:05
2911  Chris Yunker           M 40-44    216/506     1:07:00    9:33     2:05:05
2912  Marvin Selonke         M 30-34    310/678     1:02:57    9:33     2:05:06
2913  Zachary Wells          M 35-39    261/540     1:05:16    9:33     2:05:06
2914  Jamie Buehler          F 18-24    193/862     1:02:45    9:33     2:05:06
2915  Michale Sanker         F 35-39   197/1038     1:06:03    9:33     2:05:06
2916  George Vogel           M 30-34    311/678     1:04:15    9:33     2:05:06
2917  Fred Fischer           M 65-69      10/69     1:06:02    9:33     2:05:07
2918  Christina Will         F 18-24    194/862     1:02:15    9:34     2:05:08
2919  Laura Walsh            F 25-29   263/1176     1:05:43    9:34     2:05:08
2920  Louis Lushman          M 30-34    312/678     1:06:57    9:34     2:05:08
2921  Jacob Dahl             M 18-24    180/322     1:05:27    9:34     2:05:08
2922  Christopher Lambeth    M 35-39    262/540     1:04:08    9:34     2:05:08
2923  Mindy Call             F 35-39   198/1038     1:06:55    9:34     2:05:09
2924  Jennifer Beerman       F 25-29   264/1176     1:05:22    9:34     2:05:09
2925  Darrell Brown          M 60-64     41/154     1:05:37    9:34     2:05:11
2926  Dan Hoffman            M 45-49    212/481     1:06:37    9:34     2:05:11
2927  Janet Clifford Brown   F 55-59     10/402     1:05:37    9:34     2:05:11
2928  Sang A Cho             M 18-24    181/322     1:08:00    9:34     2:05:11
2929  Eric Kavalauskas       M 45-49    213/481     1:05:39    9:34     2:05:11
2930  Natalie Halczuk        F 18-24    195/862     1:02:35    9:34     2:05:12
2931  Kelly Butler           F 35-39   199/1038     1:07:56    9:34     2:05:12
2932  Adrienne Jenkins       F 35-39   200/1038     1:05:27    9:34     2:05:12
2933  Matt Losee             M 35-39    263/540     1:05:20    9:34     2:05:12
2934  Wannida Myrick         F 40-44    117/893     1:05:57    9:34     2:05:12
2935  Erinn Burroughs        F 25-29   265/1176     1:07:35    9:34     2:05:12
2936  Nicholas Strnad        M 25-29    273/567     1:07:10    9:34     2:05:13
2937  Sheila Goertemoeller   F 35-39   201/1038     1:05:16    9:34     2:05:14
2938  Will Burroughs         M 30-34    313/678                9:34     2:05:14
2939  Deborah Ellis          F 60-64      2/197     1:07:48    9:34     2:05:14
2940  Larry Schramm          M 50-54    167/412     1:06:18    9:34     2:05:14
2941  Aprile Parshall        F 35-39   202/1038     1:04:36    9:34     2:05:14
2942  George Miljevic        M 50-54    168/412     1:06:18    9:34     2:05:14
2943  Melissa Brady          F 25-29   266/1176     1:07:27    9:34     2:05:15
2944  Jaime Hannan           F 25-29   267/1176     1:04:20    9:34     2:05:15
2945  Kaz Michise            M 25-29    274/567     1:04:20    9:34     2:05:15
2946  Jill Browne            F 30-34   205/1045     1:08:11    9:34     2:05:15
2947  Michelle Bailey        F 40-44    118/893     1:04:50    9:34     2:05:15
2948  Lauren Haas            F 18-24    196/862     1:06:41    9:34     2:05:15
2949  Lauren McKinley        F 25-29   268/1176     1:06:41    9:34     2:05:15
2950  Margie Hartzel         F 55-59     11/402     1:07:01    9:34     2:05:16
2951  Larry Marruffo         M 55-59     82/261     1:06:07    9:34     2:05:16
2952  Sean Gillespie         M 18-24    182/322     1:07:23    9:34     2:05:16
2953  Caroline Gregoire      F 25-29   269/1176     1:04:13    9:34     2:05:16
2954  Jennifer Losee         F 30-34   206/1045     1:05:19    9:34     2:05:17
2955  Christina Christian    F 25-29   270/1176     1:08:33    9:34     2:05:18
2956  Robert Sahlfeld        M 50-54    169/412     1:07:07    9:34     2:05:19
2957  John Book              M 50-54    170/412     1:06:01    9:34     2:05:19
2958  Kari Book              F 50-54     39/564     1:06:01    9:34     2:05:19
2959  Frederick Kamil        M 25-29    275/567     1:08:53    9:34     2:05:19
2960  Ken Pacyga             M 35-39    264/540     1:05:41    9:35     2:05:20
2961  Heather Richardson     F 45-49     86/755     1:05:01    9:35     2:05:20
2962  Ryan Perry             M 30-34    314/678     1:08:39    9:35     2:05:21
2963  Mark Prigge            M 25-29    276/567     1:09:54    9:35     2:05:21
2964  Dawna Schlegel         F 40-44    119/893     1:07:29    9:35     2:05:21
2965  Lisa Bastian           F 45-49     87/755     1:06:38    9:35     2:05:21
2966  Stephanie Norton       F 35-39   203/1038     1:05:39    9:35     2:05:22
2967  Jim Fisk III           M 25-29    277/567     1:06:43    9:35     2:05:22
2968  Ben Kemp               M 30-34    315/678     1:04:46    9:35     2:05:23
2969  Christopher Campbell   M 35-39    265/540     1:07:08    9:35     2:05:24
2970  Mke Amann              M 50-54    171/412     1:09:56    9:35     2:05:24
2971  Andrew Harbert         M 18-24    183/322     1:08:01    9:35     2:05:24
2972  Michael Puening        M 40-44    217/506     1:06:58    9:35     2:05:25
2973  Natalie Navelllier     F 25-29   271/1176     1:07:21    9:35     2:05:25
2974  Anne Schneider         F 35-39   204/1038     1:06:27    9:35     2:05:26
2975  Theresa Cole           F 50-54     40/564     1:04:40    9:35     2:05:26
2976  Alexandra Hedrick      F 30-34   207/1045     1:07:39    9:35     2:05:27
2977  Julia Anderson         F 55-59     12/402     1:07:23    9:35     2:05:27
2978  Emily Hughes           F 25-29   272/1176     1:07:47    9:35     2:05:27
2979  Rachel Langenderfer    F 45-49     88/755     1:05:25    9:35     2:05:28
2980  Joe Adamcik            M 50-54    172/412     1:07:24    9:35     2:05:30
2981  Tiffany Mark           F 25-29   273/1176     1:04:02    9:35     2:05:30
2982  Laurie Lefton          F 45-49     89/755     1:06:29    9:35     2:05:30
2983  Sara Loving            F 25-29   274/1176     1:04:05    9:35     2:05:30
2984  Mark Rayburn           M 45-49    214/481     1:06:29    9:35     2:05:31
2985  Erica Riblet           F 25-29   275/1176     1:04:05    9:35     2:05:31
2986  Eben Stansbery         M 25-29    278/567     1:07:47    9:35     2:05:31
2987  Kierston Brickweg      F 25-29   276/1176     1:04:35    9:35     2:05:32
2988  Stacie Hogan           F 40-44    120/893     1:03:57    9:35     2:05:33
2989  Erin Tincher           F 35-39   205/1038     1:07:09    9:36     2:05:33
2990  Steve Rohrs            M 40-44    218/506     1:06:39    9:36     2:05:33
2991  Kelly Rouse            F 30-34   208/1045     1:10:18    9:36     2:05:34
2992  Donna Bock             F 30-34   209/1045     1:06:38    9:36     2:05:34
2993  William Pottmeyer      M 40-44    219/506     1:07:31    9:36     2:05:35
2994  Herbert McCoy          M 30-34    316/678     1:06:53    9:36     2:05:37
2995  Michael Bitsko         M 45-49    215/481     1:06:06    9:36     2:05:37
2996  Matthew Phillips       M 25-29    279/567     1:11:15    9:36     2:05:37
2997  Emily Hildreth         F 25-29   277/1176     1:05:36    9:36     2:05:37
2998  Elizabeth Coyle        F 30-34   210/1045     1:06:50    9:36     2:05:38
2999  Susan Cox              F 35-39   206/1038     1:06:59    9:36     2:05:38
3000  Bradley Metzger        M 25-29    280/567     1:07:11    9:36     2:05:38
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3001  Ted Varkas             M 40-44    220/506     1:04:19    9:36     2:05:39
3002  Anne Marie Potter      F 45-49     90/755     1:06:18    9:36     2:05:39
3003  Carmelia Nazquez       NO AGE       17/73     1:05:21    9:36     2:05:39
3004  Jessie Glancy          F 18-24    197/862     1:06:11    9:36     2:05:40
3005  Madeline Boster        F 14-17      16/99     1:08:34    9:36     2:05:40
3006  Danielle Rush          F 14-17      17/99     1:08:35    9:36     2:05:40
3007  Rebecca Koligian       F 40-44    121/893     1:06:34    9:36     2:05:41
3008  Kelsey Dubuc           F 18-24    198/862     1:07:34    9:36     2:05:41
3009  Angela Webster         F 25-29   278/1176     1:07:23    9:36     2:05:41
3010  Mark Spencer           M 50-54    173/412     1:06:59    9:36     2:05:41
3011  Robert Little          M 50-54    174/412     1:08:50    9:36     2:05:41
3012  Christopher Pipes      M 30-34    317/678     1:06:54    9:36     2:05:42
3013  Amy Alsup              F 35-39   207/1038     1:07:11    9:36     2:05:42
3014  Christine Arbasak      F 55-59     13/402     1:08:45    9:36     2:05:42
3015  Brooke Smith           F 45-49     91/755     1:06:52    9:36     2:05:42
3016  Rachel Ramsey          F 25-29   279/1176     1:06:54    9:36     2:05:43
3017  Janet Sayre            F 60-64      3/197     1:05:37    9:36     2:05:43
3018  Casey Smitson          F 18-24    199/862     1:04:07    9:36     2:05:44
3019  Ann Louis              F 45-49     92/755     1:06:01    9:36     2:05:44
3020  Elizabeth Blythe       F 30-34   211/1045     1:05:09    9:36     2:05:45
3021  Elaine Nomina          F 40-44    122/893     1:05:10    9:36     2:05:45
3022  David Robertshaw       M 30-34    318/678     1:09:06    9:36     2:05:45
3023  Tiffany Sieve          F 30-34   212/1045     1:05:16    9:36     2:05:45
3024  Jess McDonald          F 25-29   280/1176     1:06:24    9:36     2:05:46
3025  Zach McDonald          M 30-34    319/678     1:06:24    9:36     2:05:46
3026  Kara Willis            F 35-39   208/1038     1:06:47    9:36     2:05:46
3027  Sahle Demessie         M 50-54    175/412     1:02:13    9:37     2:05:46
3028  Wendy Yates            F 60-64      4/197     1:06:52    9:37     2:05:46
3029  Michael Kriston        M 35-39    266/540     1:08:04    9:37     2:05:47
3030  Peter Self             M 25-29    281/567     1:04:29    9:37     2:05:47
3031  Monica Rakovan         F 45-49     93/755     1:10:10    9:37     2:05:47
3032  Elizabeth Sexton       F 18-24    200/862     1:07:02    9:37     2:05:48
3033  Zoe Storch             F 18-24    201/862     1:07:02    9:37     2:05:48
3034  Wendi Godwin           F 30-34   213/1045     1:03:35    9:37     2:05:48
3035  Joshua Hendrickson     M 30-34    320/678     1:04:43    9:37     2:05:48
3036  Kat Lynch              F 35-39   209/1038     1:04:19    9:37     2:05:48
3037  Megan Gardam           F 35-39   210/1038     1:05:55    9:37     2:05:48
3038  Drew Connor            M 25-29    282/567     1:10:18    9:37     2:05:48
3039  Carly Schott           F 25-29   281/1176     1:08:18    9:37     2:05:50
3040  Mary Smoot             F 25-29   282/1176     1:07:23    9:37     2:05:50
3041  Margaret Stone         F 25-29   283/1176     1:06:26    9:37     2:05:50
3042  Bryan Clever           M 45-49    216/481     1:06:30    9:37     2:05:51
3043  Kim Kachurak           F 30-34   214/1045     1:07:41    9:37     2:05:52
3044  Michael Marcotte       M 45-49    217/481     1:07:09    9:37     2:05:53
3045  Abbie Rueth            F 25-29   284/1176     1:08:10    9:37     2:05:53
3046  Mike Walter            M 55-59     83/261     1:04:53    9:37     2:05:53
3047  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       18/73     1:08:52    9:37     2:05:53
3048  Cara Beckmann          F 25-29   285/1176     1:04:26    9:37     2:05:53
3049  Jeanine Flores         F 40-44    123/893     1:04:35    9:37     2:05:54
3050  Mike Emark             M 65-69      11/69     1:05:22    9:37     2:05:54
3051  Ryan Sparks            M 25-29    283/567     1:08:53    9:37     2:05:55
3052  Eric Cruser            M 18-24    184/322     1:03:25    9:37     2:05:55
3053  Tommy Sheehan          M 35-39    267/540     1:06:11    9:37     2:05:56
3054  James Hillerich        M 60-64     42/154     1:08:15    9:37     2:05:56
3055  Andrew Cobb            M 18-24    185/322     1:07:02    9:37     2:05:57
3056  Jennifer Kling         F 40-44    124/893     1:04:10    9:37     2:05:57
3057  Garry Haffner          M 50-54    176/412     1:04:10    9:37     2:05:58
3058  Adam Woeste            M 30-34    321/678     1:04:13    9:37     2:05:58
3059  Dusty Israel           M 30-34    322/678     1:04:13    9:37     2:05:58
3060  Ashley Bryan           F 25-29   286/1176     1:09:13    9:37     2:05:58
3061  Heather Millis         F 25-29   287/1176     1:06:21    9:37     2:05:58
3062  Christy McClanahan     F 25-29   288/1176     1:06:18    9:37     2:05:58
3063  David Hartke           M 30-34    323/678     1:05:43    9:37     2:05:59
3064  Alexander Long         M 25-29    284/567     1:07:24    9:38     2:05:59
3065  Thomas Foy             M 45-49    218/481     1:07:21    9:38     2:06:00
3066  Caroline Strong        F 25-29   289/1176     1:07:04    9:38     2:06:00
3067  Dimity Orlet           F 40-44    125/893     1:07:01    9:38     2:06:00
3068  Melissa Long           F 25-29   290/1176     1:07:24    9:38     2:06:01
3069  Sarah Taimourzadeh     F 25-29   291/1176     1:08:01    9:38     2:06:01
3070  Stephen Thompson       M 55-59     84/261     1:02:42    9:38     2:06:02
3071  Josh Corey             M 25-29    285/567     1:06:18    9:38     2:06:02
3072  David Zint             M 45-49    219/481     1:05:16    9:38     2:06:02
3073  Isaac Cary             M 25-29    286/567     1:06:19    9:38     2:06:03
3074  Judith Shownkeen       F 50-54     41/564     1:08:07    9:38     2:06:03
3075  Steve Winchester       M 45-49    220/481     1:08:37    9:38     2:06:04
3076  Randall Strong         M 60-64     43/154     1:07:04    9:38     2:06:04
3077  Katherine Snook        F 25-29   292/1176     1:00:16    9:38     2:06:04
3078  Heather Cooper         F 40-44    126/893     1:06:35    9:38     2:06:04
3079  Jessica Borchers       F 30-34   215/1045     1:04:45    9:38     2:06:04
3080  Patrick Allen          M 25-29    287/567     1:06:31    9:38     2:06:05
3081  Julia Guard            F 35-39   211/1038     1:06:10    9:38     2:06:05
3082  Charles Meyer          M 40-44    221/506     1:05:01    9:38     2:06:06
3083  Brenton Green          M 25-29    288/567     1:09:10    9:38     2:06:07
3084  Sarah Thomas           F 25-29   293/1176     1:02:57    9:38     2:06:07
3085  John Scarchilli        M 35-39    268/540     1:05:42    9:38     2:06:07
3086  Kaitlyn Pinkerton      F 25-29   294/1176     1:04:10    9:38     2:06:08
3087  Damon Warner           M 35-39    269/540     1:04:48    9:38     2:06:08
3088  Brandi Doss            F 25-29   295/1176     1:07:20    9:38     2:06:08
3089  Sean Geary             M 25-29    289/567     1:09:09    9:38     2:06:09
3090  Jennifer Hamilton      F 35-39   212/1038     1:08:35    9:38     2:06:10
3091  Crystal Miller         F 35-39   213/1038     1:06:23    9:38     2:06:11
3092  Carol English          F 55-59     14/402     1:06:23    9:38     2:06:11
3093  Ashley Schober         F 18-24    202/862     1:10:11    9:38     2:06:12
3094  Debra Asher            F 45-49     94/755     1:07:28    9:38     2:06:12
3095  Jacob Henderson        M 14-17      30/57     1:06:59    9:39     2:06:13
3096  Carol Coffman Westerfi F 50-54     42/564     1:07:10    9:39     2:06:14
3097  Jim Stelter            M 55-59     85/261     1:06:29    9:39     2:06:14
3098  Heather Isler          F 35-39   214/1038     1:06:49    9:39     2:06:14
3099  Elizabeth Degroft      F 45-49     95/755     1:03:36    9:39     2:06:14
3100  Brea Lewis             F 30-34   216/1045     1:07:54    9:39     2:06:15
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3101  Michael Pruitt         M 25-29    290/567     1:04:24    9:39     2:06:16
3102  Lisa Summe             F 25-29   296/1176     1:06:57    9:39     2:06:16
3103  Adrienne Fruto         F 35-39   215/1038     1:05:13    9:39     2:06:17
3104  Doug Nordhausen        M 40-44    222/506     1:05:42    9:39     2:06:17
3105  Michael Brock          M 50-54    177/412     1:05:15    9:39     2:06:17
3106  Travis Whalen          M 30-34    324/678     1:08:04    9:39     2:06:17
3107  Elisa Soll             F 30-34   217/1045     1:05:08    9:39     2:06:17
3108  Joe Swann              M 50-54    178/412       57:53    9:39     2:06:17
3109  Ben Seinen             M 35-39    270/540     1:08:18    9:39     2:06:17
3110  Cathy Everson          F 50-54     43/564     1:06:06    9:39     2:06:19
3111  Greg Toth              M 60-64     44/154     1:05:43    9:39     2:06:19
3112  Kyle Smith             M 30-34    325/678     1:07:40    9:39     2:06:20
3113  Rachel Kolb            F 25-29   297/1176     1:08:22    9:39     2:06:20
3114  Andrew Laird           M 25-29    291/567     1:07:30    9:39     2:06:20
3115  Jan Hall               F 45-49     96/755     1:07:18    9:39     2:06:21
3116  Tony Whitney           M 50-54    179/412     1:08:04    9:39     2:06:22
3117  Jim Wingate            M 55-59     86/261     1:06:59    9:39     2:06:22
3118  Jack Ensor             M 25-29    292/567     1:04:46    9:39     2:06:22
3119  Robert Spencer         M 45-49    221/481     1:05:10    9:39     2:06:23
3120  Milt Horner            M 55-59     87/261     1:06:45    9:39     2:06:24
3121  Mark Stansbery         M 60-64     45/154     1:07:47    9:39     2:06:24
3122  David Harman           M 25-29    293/567       58:56    9:39     2:06:25
3123  Helen Lamping          F 40-44    127/893     1:06:52    9:39     2:06:25
3124  Lindsey Beiting        F 25-29   298/1176     1:06:28    9:39     2:06:25
3125  Mark Lamping           M 40-44    223/506     1:06:52    9:39     2:06:25
3126  Kara Yuskewich         F 30-34   218/1045     1:07:23    9:40     2:06:26
3127  Tote Brodbeck          F 50-54     44/564     1:06:30    9:40     2:06:26
3128  Marc Cruz              M 30-34    326/678     1:04:02    9:40     2:06:27
3129  Lindsay Neubarth       F 30-34   219/1045     1:07:39    9:40     2:06:28
3130  Christine Genda        F 40-44    128/893     1:08:42    9:40     2:06:28
3131  Chris Neubarth         M 35-39    271/540     1:07:39    9:40     2:06:28
3132  Nicole McDonald        F 40-44    129/893     1:08:44    9:40     2:06:28
3133  Jennifer Zeberlein     F 18-24    203/862     1:04:33    9:40     2:06:29
3134  Candice Kuns-Adkins    F 25-29   299/1176     1:05:51    9:40     2:06:29
3135  Jennifer Fiorenza      F 40-44    130/893     1:08:43    9:40     2:06:29
3136  Judy Pennington        F 50-54     45/564     1:07:12    9:40     2:06:30
3137  Jeffrey Cobb           M 18-24    186/322     1:07:02    9:40     2:06:30
3138  Emily Allen            F 25-29   300/1176     1:08:28    9:40     2:06:30
3139  Sara Tabor             F 25-29   301/1176     1:08:41    9:40     2:06:32
3140  Erin Brown             F 30-34   220/1045     1:08:10    9:40     2:06:32
3141  Shannon Clulow         F 40-44    131/893     1:07:29    9:40     2:06:32
3142  Margaret Wolfe         F 35-39   216/1038     1:06:36    9:40     2:06:32
3143  Ron Eslick             M 50-54    180/412     1:06:18    9:40     2:06:32
3144  Kelly Spangler         F 35-39   217/1038     1:05:42    9:40     2:06:32
3145  Victoria Carella       F 18-24    204/862     1:05:09    9:40     2:06:33
3146  Gina Wesley            F 40-44    132/893     1:07:45    9:40     2:06:34
3147  Nicole Whiting         F 35-39   218/1038     1:07:46    9:40     2:06:34
3148  Drew Albrecht          M 25-29    294/567     1:06:16    9:40     2:06:34
3149  Joshua Brandenburg     M 30-34    327/678     1:07:19    9:40     2:06:34
3150  Becky Brandenburg      F 35-39   219/1038     1:07:19    9:40     2:06:34
3151  Daniel Milano          M 25-29    295/567     1:04:38    9:40     2:06:35
3152  Scott Cirella          M 50-54    181/412     1:05:54    9:40     2:06:36
3153  Toby Schuler           M 35-39    272/540     1:06:06    9:40     2:06:36
3154  Sarah Schaefer         F 35-39   220/1038     1:06:56    9:40     2:06:36
3155  Susan MacDonell        F 25-29   302/1176     1:04:21    9:40     2:06:36
3156  Sarah Haupt            F 25-29   303/1176     1:04:53    9:40     2:06:37
3157  Aaron Hoy              M 30-34    328/678     1:07:24    9:40     2:06:37
3158  Kevin Hanrahan         M 35-39    273/540     1:06:35    9:40     2:06:38
3159  Thomas Mullen          M 25-29    296/567     1:06:22    9:40     2:06:38
3160  Prabu Ravindren        M 30-34    329/678     1:07:47    9:40     2:06:38
3161  Rodney Whisman         M 45-49    222/481     1:05:33    9:40     2:06:38
3162  Kelly Mize             F 50-54     46/564     1:07:07    9:41     2:06:39
3163  Vanessa Hays           F 40-44    133/893     1:07:42    9:41     2:06:39
3164  Tim Becker             M 45-49    223/481     1:04:24    9:41     2:06:39
3165  Kelli Whitacre         F 18-24    205/862     1:07:12    9:41     2:06:39
3166  Stephanie Pinguely     F 25-29   304/1176     1:09:13    9:41     2:06:39
3167  Kevin Crotte           M 25-29    297/567     1:06:25    9:41     2:06:41
3168  Kimberly Crager        F 45-49     97/755     1:05:27    9:41     2:06:41
3169  Christopher Dutton     M 35-39    274/540     1:05:23    9:41     2:06:41
3170  Debbie Conkel          F 55-59     15/402     1:05:39    9:41     2:06:41
3171  Lisa Depenhart         F 30-34   221/1045     1:05:55    9:41     2:06:41
3172  Maria Raquel Rojo Carr F 30-34   222/1045     1:06:53    9:41     2:06:42
3173  William Edwards        M 14-17      31/57     1:11:39    9:41     2:06:42
3174  Jessica Carpenter      F 25-29   305/1176     1:06:24    9:41     2:06:44
3175  Jackie Flannery        F 25-29   306/1176     1:07:00    9:41     2:06:45
3176  Abhishek Sahu          M 30-34    330/678     1:04:19    9:41     2:06:47
3177  Alan Calfee            M 25-29    298/567     1:07:00    9:41     2:06:48
3178  Heather Calfee         F 25-29   307/1176     1:07:00    9:41     2:06:48
3179  Caroline Bear          F 40-44    134/893     1:06:48    9:41     2:06:48
3180  Tiffany Geiser         F 30-34   223/1045     1:09:17    9:41     2:06:48
3181  Keith Pulford          M 40-44    224/506     1:05:08    9:41     2:06:48
3182  Regina Grome           F 50-54     47/564     1:08:28    9:41     2:06:48
3183  Sarah Klinefelter      F 35-39   221/1038     1:05:54    9:41     2:06:49
3184  W Scott Walton         M 45-49    224/481     1:06:54    9:41     2:06:49
3185  Christina Solis        F 40-44    135/893     1:06:54    9:41     2:06:49
3186  Teresa Hoelle          F 35-39   222/1038     1:07:53    9:41     2:06:49
3187  Scott Provancher       M 35-39    275/540     1:07:53    9:41     2:06:50
3188  Ben Feldmeyer          M 30-34    331/678     1:07:52    9:41     2:06:50
3189  Ewa Bucher             F 50-54     48/564     1:06:43    9:41     2:06:51
3190  Sarah Luers            F 25-29   308/1176     1:05:28    9:41     2:06:51
3191  Jessica Wellinghoff    F 30-34   224/1045     1:05:08    9:41     2:06:51
3192  Eric Wellinghoff       M 30-34    332/678     1:05:08    9:41     2:06:51
3193  James Cress            M 45-49    225/481     1:07:07    9:41     2:06:51
3194  Jamie Manley           F 30-34   225/1045     1:09:49    9:41     2:06:51
3195  Katie Hopkins          F 25-29   309/1176     1:06:18    9:41     2:06:51
3196  Catherine Rosevear     F 30-34   226/1045     1:06:28    9:41     2:06:51
3197  Andrew Borden          M 30-34    333/678     1:04:37    9:42     2:06:52
3198  Paul Majewski          M 30-34    334/678     1:05:52    9:42     2:06:52
3199  Heather Miller         F 30-34   227/1045     1:08:12    9:42     2:06:53
3200  Heidi Dixon-White      F 50-54     49/564     1:05:05    9:42     2:06:53
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3201  Robbie Williams        M 30-34    335/678     1:04:20    9:42     2:06:53
3202  Kevin Kuertz           M 35-39    276/540     1:05:23    9:42     2:06:53
3203  Jerry Wheeler          M 45-49    226/481     1:07:41    9:42     2:06:54
3204  Greg Linfert           M 45-49    227/481     1:07:46    9:42     2:06:54
3205  Jason Walker           M 30-34    336/678       59:03    9:42     2:06:54
3206  Nicholas MacKey        M 30-34    337/678                9:42     2:06:54
3207  Kay Jabin              F 50-54     50/564     1:08:17    9:42     2:06:54
3208  Mark Coyle             M 25-29    299/567     1:07:22    9:42     2:06:55
3209  Lisa Clements          F 40-44    136/893     1:07:28    9:42     2:06:55
3210  Kathy Harper           F 40-44    137/893     1:09:09    9:42     2:06:55
3211  Heather Johnson        F 40-44    138/893     1:06:09    9:42     2:06:56
3212  Catherine Magill       F 45-49     98/755     1:07:15    9:42     2:06:56
3213  David Minx             M 45-49    228/481     1:07:28    9:42     2:06:56
3214  Leanna Weiss           F 40-44    139/893     1:06:38    9:42     2:06:56
3215  Scott McDougal         M 30-34    338/678     1:04:05    9:42     2:06:57
3216  Kim Marshall           F 40-44    140/893     1:06:38    9:42     2:06:57
3217  Abigail Morgan         F 18-24    206/862     1:10:32    9:42     2:06:57
3218  Christopher Morgan     M 40-44    225/506     1:10:32    9:42     2:06:57
3219  Nicole Johnson         F 40-44    141/893     1:06:17    9:42     2:06:57
3220  Melissa McDonald       F 40-44    142/893     1:06:17    9:42     2:06:57
3221  Jeff Shafer            M 30-34    339/678     1:07:13    9:42     2:06:58
3222  Wayne Kersey           M 60-64     46/154     1:06:44    9:42     2:06:58
3223  Scott Sublett          NO AGE       19/73     1:06:04    9:42     2:06:58
3224  Lauren Klug            F 25-29   310/1176     1:09:12    9:42     2:06:58
3225  Philip Malo            M 30-34    340/678     1:07:37    9:42     2:06:58
3226  Lisa Jutte             F 01-13        1/6     1:07:33    9:42     2:06:59
3227  Adam Bellin            M 35-39    277/540     1:10:36    9:42     2:06:59
3228  Tania Flink            F 35-39   223/1038     1:06:18    9:42     2:06:59
3229  Jeremy Lewis           M 18-24    187/322     1:08:59    9:42     2:06:59
3230  Julie Luebbers         F 40-44    143/893     1:06:12    9:42     2:07:00
3231  Marie Ramagli          F 45-49     99/755     1:06:48    9:42     2:07:01
3232  Nicki Huprich          F 25-29   311/1176     1:05:43    9:42     2:07:01
3233  Nathan Dermis          M 14-17      32/57     1:04:09    9:42     2:07:01
3234  Krysten Bold           F 25-29   312/1176     1:04:43    9:42     2:07:01
3235  Debra McCann           F 55-59     16/402     1:07:15    9:42     2:07:03
3236  Mamadou Diouf          M 50-54    182/412     1:03:59    9:42     2:07:03
3237  John Trenaman          M 40-44    226/506     1:06:06    9:42     2:07:03
3238  Tammy Trenaman         F 45-49    100/755     1:06:15    9:42     2:07:03
3239  Barbara Holland        F 50-54     51/564     1:07:16    9:42     2:07:03
3240  Laura Deming           F 30-34   228/1045     1:09:49    9:42     2:07:04
3241  Christin Bartlett      F 30-34   229/1045     1:07:00    9:42     2:07:04
3242  Jeanne Lenhof          F 45-49    101/755     1:07:02    9:43     2:07:05
3243  Shari Price            F 50-54     52/564     1:04:39    9:43     2:07:06
3244  Oscar Rosen            M 50-54    183/412     1:06:41    9:43     2:07:06
3245  Tyler Davis            M 25-29    300/567     1:06:56    9:43     2:07:07
3246  Shannon Steele         F 18-24    207/862     1:06:56    9:43     2:07:07
3247  Dale Bailey            M 40-44    227/506     1:07:18    9:43     2:07:07
3248  Margaret Laird         F 25-29   313/1176     1:07:30    9:43     2:07:08
3249  Leslie Schehl          F 35-39   224/1038     1:05:37    9:43     2:07:08
3250  Alissa Stalter         F 30-34   230/1045     1:06:58    9:43     2:07:08
3251  Bridget Kraus          F 30-34   231/1045     1:08:39    9:43     2:07:08
3252  Mary Sarah O'Shea      F 25-29   314/1176     1:07:20    9:43     2:07:09
3253  Vincent Castrigano     M 25-29    301/567     1:05:48    9:43     2:07:09
3254  Natarajan Arumugam     M 45-49    229/481     1:07:03    9:43     2:07:10
3255  Shae Sakach            F 35-39   225/1038     1:07:44    9:43     2:07:10
3256  Melissa Stamper        F 35-39   226/1038     1:06:58    9:43     2:07:11
3257  Matt Gordon            M 25-29    302/567     1:09:23    9:43     2:07:11
3258  Heidi Routch           F 25-29   315/1176     1:08:57    9:43     2:07:12
3259  Christopher Stamper    M 35-39    278/540     1:06:59    9:43     2:07:12
3260  Michael Tarbet         M 18-24    188/322     1:09:48    9:43     2:07:12
3261  Herb Lockhurst         M 65-69      12/69     1:07:49    9:43     2:07:12
3262  Junior Castle          M 30-34    341/678     1:06:23    9:43     2:07:13
3263  Brien Dickson          M 30-34    342/678     1:06:29    9:43     2:07:14
3264  Stephanie Brooks       F 18-24    208/862     1:06:15    9:43     2:07:14
3265  Theresa MacK           F 35-39   227/1038     1:09:13    9:43     2:07:15
3266  Maria Kretchik         F 25-29   316/1176     1:06:40    9:43     2:07:15
3267  Leslie Rusch-Bayer     F 30-34   232/1045     1:05:10    9:43     2:07:15
3268  Sarah Whitten          F 30-34   233/1045     1:05:57    9:43     2:07:15
3269  Andrea Kuenzli         F 40-44    144/893     1:08:44    9:43     2:07:15
3270  Tanya Kefalas          F 35-39   228/1038     1:05:57    9:43     2:07:16
3271  Ashley Bowman          F 25-29   317/1176     1:06:19    9:43     2:07:16
3272  Yehor Hordenko         M 25-29    303/567     1:07:08    9:43     2:07:16
3273  Renee George           F 40-44    145/893     1:04:25    9:43     2:07:17
3274  Stephanie Wheeler      F 25-29   318/1176     1:08:51    9:43     2:07:17
3275  Sean Blessing          M 40-44    228/506     1:08:24    9:43     2:07:17
3276  Carlos Rosiles         M 35-39    279/540     1:06:21    9:43     2:07:17
3277  Michael Cahill         M 30-34    343/678     1:06:31    9:43     2:07:18
3278  Brian Craft            M 25-29    304/567     1:07:20    9:44     2:07:18
3279  Lara Wagers            F 35-39   229/1038     1:11:17    9:44     2:07:19
3280  Dave Woughter          M 45-49    230/481     1:05:51    9:44     2:07:19
3281  Judson Armentrout      M 35-39    280/540     1:09:27    9:44     2:07:19
3282  Randi Westerman        F 35-39   230/1038     1:08:12    9:44     2:07:19
3283  Rob Westerman          M 35-39    281/540     1:08:12    9:44     2:07:19
3284  Anne Joseph            F 25-29   319/1176     1:07:05    9:44     2:07:19
3285  Jessy Williams         F 25-29   320/1176     1:07:06    9:44     2:07:20
3286  Joseph Ludwig          M 45-49    231/481     1:08:44    9:44     2:07:21
3287  Olivia Dean            F 25-29   321/1176     1:08:25    9:44     2:07:22
3288  Angie Madden           F 40-44    146/893     1:09:05    9:44     2:07:23
3289  Adam Simmons           M 25-29    305/567     1:04:55    9:44     2:07:23
3290  Dawn Bockoras          F 35-39   231/1038     1:06:37    9:44     2:07:23
3291  Steve Cooper           M 50-54    184/412     1:10:31    9:44     2:07:24
3292  Lindsay Sadlowski      F 30-34   234/1045     1:08:37    9:44     2:07:24
3293  Evan Nolan             NO AGE       20/73     1:09:33    9:44     2:07:24
3294  Michael Pulsfort       M 35-39    282/540     1:01:56    9:44     2:07:24
3295  Daryl Gorden           M 50-54    185/412     1:06:22    9:44     2:07:25
3296  Kimberly Cooper        F 30-34   235/1045     1:05:02    9:44     2:07:25
3297  Humberto Garcia        M 35-39    283/540     1:04:54    9:44     2:07:26
3298  James Eppley           M 50-54    186/412     1:07:20    9:44     2:07:27
3299  Casey Allen            F 25-29   322/1176     1:08:13    9:44     2:07:27
3300  Robert Dorans          M 25-29    306/567     1:04:58    9:44     2:07:27
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3301  Kim Okeefe             F 25-29   323/1176     1:05:42    9:44     2:07:28
3302  Rachael Gosdin         F 35-39   232/1038     1:08:00    9:44     2:07:28
3303  Tammy Ast              F 40-44    147/893     1:07:15    9:44     2:07:28
3304  Kelli Neville          F 40-44    148/893     1:03:43    9:44     2:07:28
3305  Julie Koehler          F 35-39   233/1038     1:03:42    9:44     2:07:28
3306  Adrianne Frech         F 30-34   236/1045     1:07:18    9:44     2:07:29
3307  Anthony Mass Ii        M 25-29    307/567     1:10:52    9:44     2:07:29
3308  Elaine Kanak           F 30-34   237/1045     1:07:49    9:44     2:07:30
3309  Erin Haney             F 30-34   238/1045     1:07:48    9:44     2:07:30
3310  Mike Tonnis            M 55-59     88/261     1:06:14    9:44     2:07:30
3311  Shannon Henson         F 25-29   324/1176     1:08:17    9:44     2:07:31
3312  Chadwick Giles         M 30-34    344/678     1:05:09    9:45     2:07:32
3313  Kyle Kramer            M 18-24    189/322     1:08:14    9:45     2:07:32
3314  Matthew Abrams         M 18-24    190/322     1:08:14    9:45     2:07:32
3315  Teresa Hau             F 30-34   239/1045     1:04:44    9:45     2:07:33
3316  Kelly Lyons            F 25-29   325/1176     1:05:32    9:45     2:07:34
3317  Mark Kimball           M 25-29    308/567     1:06:34    9:45     2:07:34
3318  Angela Manton          F 40-44    149/893     1:05:18    9:45     2:07:34
3319  Lisa Davis Roberts     F 50-54     53/564     1:06:59    9:45     2:07:34
3320  Lisa Gallagher         F 45-49    102/755     1:06:31    9:45     2:07:34
3321  Lisa Kuan              F 50-54     54/564     1:07:05    9:45     2:07:34
3322  Mallory Russ           NO AGE       21/73     1:06:16    9:45     2:07:35
3323  Jennifer Prus          F 25-29   326/1176     1:06:04    9:45     2:07:36
3324  Tim Lenz               M 50-54    187/412     1:06:35    9:45     2:07:36
3325  Paul Turnpaugh         M 30-34    345/678     1:05:27    9:45     2:07:36
3326  Carrie Carothers       F 40-44    150/893     1:10:39    9:45     2:07:36
3327  Lisa Reavill           F 45-49    103/755     1:13:33    9:45     2:07:36
3328  Michael Schnetzer      M 30-34    346/678     1:03:49    9:45     2:07:37
3329  Stephanie Bowman       F 35-39   234/1038     1:08:37    9:45     2:07:37
3330  Shannon Wang           F 30-34   240/1045     1:05:57    9:45     2:07:39
3331  Anthony Seaton         M 50-54    188/412     1:04:54    9:45     2:07:40
3332  Dan Booth              M 50-54    189/412     1:06:38    9:45     2:07:40
3333  Kelly Hoyt             F 30-34   241/1045     1:07:14    9:45     2:07:40
3334  Dan Knauff             M 35-39    284/540     1:07:15    9:45     2:07:40
3335  Jeremy Adkins          M 30-34    347/678     1:05:45    9:45     2:07:43
3336  Lilly Sedacca          F 18-24    209/862     1:08:53    9:45     2:07:43
3337  Danielle Ruben         F 35-39   235/1038     1:09:01    9:45     2:07:44
3338  Jeanette Puskas        F 40-44    151/893     1:07:30    9:45     2:07:44
3339  Jennifer McGillis      F 35-39   236/1038     1:09:45    9:45     2:07:44
3340  Peggy Melvin           F 50-54     55/564     1:07:34    9:45     2:07:44
3341  Anthony Cirillo        M 18-24    191/322     1:07:00    9:45     2:07:44
3342  Patsy Kaschalk         F 50-54     56/564     1:07:49    9:46     2:07:45
3343  Kay Sanders            F 45-49    104/755     1:07:48    9:46     2:07:46
3344  Laura Hutchins         F 40-44    152/893     1:05:53    9:46     2:07:47
3345  Lindsay Smith          F 18-24    210/862     1:07:41    9:46     2:07:48
3346  Phil Hurak             M 30-34    348/678     1:10:35    9:46     2:07:49
3347  Andrew Roberts         M 40-44    229/506     1:04:59    9:46     2:07:49
3348  Randy Lewis            M 55-59     89/261     1:08:41    9:46     2:07:50
3349  Melanie Roberts        F 40-44    153/893     1:04:59    9:46     2:07:50
3350  Kenny Stone            M 45-49    232/481     1:07:35    9:46     2:07:50
3351  Robert Hall            M 45-49    233/481     1:06:12    9:46     2:07:50
3352  Megan Wrysinski        F 30-34   242/1045     1:07:32    9:46     2:07:51
3353  Denise Doughty         F 40-44    154/893     1:08:07    9:46     2:07:52
3354  Mariel Cox             F 25-29   327/1176     1:09:07    9:46     2:07:52
3355  Rachel Yockey          F 14-17      18/99     1:08:07    9:46     2:07:52
3356  Daniel Hall            M 25-29    309/567     1:06:46    9:46     2:07:52
3357  Mitchell Sizemore      M 45-49    234/481     1:06:52    9:46     2:07:52
3358  Melissa Bushman        F 45-49    105/755     1:08:38    9:46     2:07:53
3359  Sarah Sadler           F 45-49    106/755     1:09:15    9:46     2:07:53
3360  Danielle Gartner       F 35-39   237/1038     1:09:15    9:46     2:07:53
3361  David Kavanaugh        M 50-54    190/412     1:07:24    9:46     2:07:53
3362  Paul Boehm             M 45-49    235/481     1:08:29    9:46     2:07:54
3363  Rachel Steinher        F 18-24    211/862     1:07:18    9:46     2:07:54
3364  Karen Dangel           F 40-44    155/893     1:08:38    9:46     2:07:54
3365  Andrea Vielma          F 30-34   243/1045     1:07:10    9:46     2:07:54
3366  Megan Timberlake       F 35-39   238/1038     1:07:19    9:46     2:07:54
3367  Stephanie Weisbecker   F 18-24    212/862     1:10:00    9:46     2:07:55
3368  Louis Dissel           M 30-34    349/678     1:11:16    9:46     2:07:55
3369  Jessica Krishnan       F 30-34   244/1045     1:06:59    9:46     2:07:55
3370  Tiffany Dudley         F 18-24    213/862     1:10:01    9:46     2:07:55
3371  Kristine Lahman        F 18-24    214/862     1:08:35    9:46     2:07:56
3372  Jon Collins            M 50-54    191/412     1:07:52    9:46     2:07:57
3373  Brad Fitzpatrick       M 30-34    350/678     1:05:48    9:47     2:07:57
3374  Greg Nordmeyer         M 40-44    230/506     1:10:21    9:47     2:07:57
3375  Jade Kearney           F 25-29   328/1176     1:08:25    9:47     2:07:57
3376  Sarah Kilgore          F 25-29   329/1176     1:05:48    9:47     2:07:58
3377  Zachary Wolf           M 25-29    310/567     1:07:14    9:47     2:07:58
3378  Sandra Albrinck        F 50-54     57/564     1:05:09    9:47     2:07:58
3379  Lanette Miller         F 45-49    107/755     1:07:48    9:47     2:07:58
3380  Rebecca Skinner        F 30-34   245/1045     1:05:01    9:47     2:07:59
3381  June Piscitelli        F 50-54     58/564     1:07:19    9:47     2:07:59
3382  Kim Dyer Bennett       F 40-44    156/893     1:06:48    9:47     2:07:59
3383  Nicholas Woods         M 30-34    351/678     1:06:07    9:47     2:07:59
3384  Sydney Jackson         F 30-34   246/1045     1:05:25    9:47     2:08:00
3385  Monica Conroy          F 25-29   330/1176     1:08:22    9:47     2:08:00
3386  Alex Regina            M 35-39    285/540     1:07:03    9:47     2:08:03
3387  Jessica Haag           F 35-39   239/1038     1:07:26    9:47     2:08:03
3388  Jenna Peery            F 30-34   247/1045     1:05:16    9:47     2:08:03
3389  Raul Garcia            M 30-34    352/678     1:05:16    9:47     2:08:04
3390  Lianne Youmans         F 65-69       1/65     1:07:37    9:47     2:08:05
3391  Keith-Ryan Belen       M 25-29    311/567     1:05:18    9:47     2:08:06
3392  Jon Beres              M 25-29    312/567     1:07:37    9:47     2:08:08
3393  Meghan Allsop          F 25-29   331/1176     1:04:36    9:47     2:08:08
3394  Christine Strife       F 30-34   248/1045     1:06:04    9:47     2:08:09
3395  Trey Devey             M 40-44    231/506     1:07:33    9:47     2:08:09
3396  James Farley           M 25-29    313/567     1:04:25    9:47     2:08:10
3397  Raul Fernandez         M 25-29    314/567     1:06:46    9:48     2:08:10
3398  Shawn McPeck           M 35-39    286/540     1:05:29    9:48     2:08:12
3399  Madeline Hoge          F 50-54     59/564     1:07:16    9:48     2:08:13
3400  Aaron Dibucci          M 35-39    287/540     1:08:02    9:48     2:08:14
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3401  Natalie Whalen         F 25-29   332/1176     1:08:18    9:48     2:08:14
3402  Tom Glynn              M 50-54    192/412     1:04:03    9:48     2:08:14
3403  An Billiau             F 40-44    157/893     1:10:36    9:48     2:08:15
3404  Piet Hinoul            M 45-49    236/481     1:10:36    9:48     2:08:15
3405  Chris Zenni            M 40-44    232/506     1:04:03    9:48     2:08:15
3406  Ryan Warr              M 25-29    315/567     1:04:39    9:48     2:08:15
3407  Jennifer Sisson        F 30-34   249/1045     1:07:36    9:48     2:08:15
3408  Jessica Neef           F 25-29   333/1176     1:05:08    9:48     2:08:16
3409  Edgar Yuri Hermida     M 40-44    233/506     1:09:21    9:48     2:08:17
3410  Elisa Eugenia Camacho  F 35-39   240/1038     1:09:21    9:48     2:08:17
3411  Kallen Hovland         F 18-24    215/862     1:08:45    9:48     2:08:18
3412  Dean Kline             M 55-59     90/261     1:09:41    9:48     2:08:18
3413  Kevin Krieg            M 45-49    237/481     1:03:39    9:48     2:08:18
3414  Melissa Lance          F 30-34   250/1045     1:08:20    9:48     2:08:19
3415  Kellie Hunziker        F 40-44    158/893     1:06:55    9:48     2:08:19
3416  Troy Ballard           M 30-34    353/678     1:08:41    9:48     2:08:19
3417  Sara Drabik            F 35-39   241/1038     1:07:51    9:48     2:08:20
3418  Sheryl Kent            F 35-39   242/1038     1:07:15    9:48     2:08:20
3419  Brian Oskey            M 40-44    234/506     1:07:35    9:48     2:08:21
3420  Stephen Kline          M 25-29    316/567     1:09:41    9:48     2:08:22
3421  Patrick Clark          M 18-24    192/322     1:08:14    9:48     2:08:22
3422  Sen Selvaraj           M 40-44    235/506     1:10:00    9:48     2:08:23
3423  Dawn Garver            F 40-44    159/893     1:06:41    9:48     2:08:23
3424  Eric Smith             M 50-54    193/412     1:08:11    9:48     2:08:23
3425  Christine Schramm      F 45-49    108/755     1:12:25    9:49     2:08:24
3426  Kristen Saxton         F 18-24    216/862     1:10:19    9:49     2:08:24
3427  Rebecca Shehorn        F 45-49    109/755     1:10:46    9:49     2:08:25
3428  Maria Losh             F 30-34   251/1045     1:09:20    9:49     2:08:25
3429  Gonzalo Diaz-Infante   M 40-44    236/506     1:05:25    9:49     2:08:26
3430  Jennifer Pero          F 35-39   243/1038     1:09:20    9:49     2:08:26
3431  Ronald Slageter        M 50-54    194/412     1:07:17    9:49     2:08:26
3432  Jim Jones              M 65-69      13/69     1:08:36    9:49     2:08:26
3433  Richard Miles          M 35-39    288/540     1:06:31    9:49     2:08:27
3434  Ed Pino                M 55-59     91/261     1:11:07    9:49     2:08:27
3435  Sarah Downs            F 30-34   252/1045     1:06:23    9:49     2:08:27
3436  Jake Bajwa             M 30-34    354/678     1:07:43    9:49     2:08:27
3437  Chris Reinhardt        M 30-34    355/678     1:13:06    9:49     2:08:27
3438  Sara Ward              F 30-34   253/1045     1:06:36    9:49     2:08:28
3439  Kelly Kelly            F 25-29   334/1176     1:10:57    9:49     2:08:28
3440  Jeffrey Bender         M 25-29    317/567     1:12:14    9:49     2:08:29
3441  Matthew Crimmins       M 18-24    193/322     1:11:21    9:49     2:08:30
3442  Samantha Barton        F 18-24    217/862     1:05:02    9:49     2:08:30
3443  Treigg Turner          M 40-44    237/506     1:09:36    9:49     2:08:31
3444  Hayley O'Brien         F 25-29   335/1176     1:07:21    9:49     2:08:31
3445  Duane Flesburg         M 45-49    238/481     1:08:35    9:49     2:08:32
3446  Erin Rolfes            F 25-29   336/1176     1:07:07    9:49     2:08:32
3447  Donald Deems           M 45-49    239/481     1:06:32    9:49     2:08:32
3448  Jacqueline Koustmer    F 25-29   337/1176     1:07:21    9:49     2:08:33
3449  Nicole Mann            F 35-39   244/1038     1:04:57    9:49     2:08:33
3450  Steven Dreyer          M 60-64     47/154     1:07:23    9:49     2:08:33
3451  Dennis Roehrig         M 25-29    318/567     1:08:33    9:49     2:08:34
3452  Julie Von Hertsenberg  F 25-29   338/1176     1:07:36    9:49     2:08:34
3453  Daniel Mann            M 30-34    356/678     1:04:57    9:49     2:08:34
3454  Stacy Dickert-Conlin   F 45-49    110/755     1:07:48    9:49     2:08:34
3455  Lyn Dickert-Leonard    F 40-44    160/893     1:07:49    9:49     2:08:34
3456  Leslie Nienhaus        F 25-29   339/1176     1:04:01    9:49     2:08:35
3457  Chris Vogt             M 40-44    238/506     1:14:07    9:49     2:08:35
3458  Abbey Horton           F 18-24    218/862     1:06:18    9:49     2:08:35
3459  Tarsis Ferreira        M 30-34    357/678     1:06:58    9:49     2:08:35
3460  Cory Lee               M 35-39    289/540     1:14:08    9:49     2:08:36
3461  Jamie Wheeler          F 35-39   245/1038     1:09:14    9:49     2:08:36
3462  Jennifer Rodway        F 35-39   246/1038     1:06:57    9:50     2:08:37
3463  Jamie Moore            F 18-24    219/862     1:06:57    9:50     2:08:37
3464  Mike Brennan           M 60-64     48/154     1:06:00    9:50     2:08:37
3465  Donny Miller           M 35-39    290/540     1:05:40    9:50     2:08:38
3466  Mike Argadine          M 30-34    358/678     1:07:11    9:50     2:08:38
3467  Lindsey Floccari       F 18-24    220/862     1:10:50    9:50     2:08:38
3468  Whitney Argadine       F 25-29   340/1176     1:07:11    9:50     2:08:38
3469  Jeff Howes             M 55-59     92/261     1:07:25    9:50     2:08:39
3470  Lynn Warner            F 30-34   254/1045     1:08:11    9:50     2:08:39
3471  Matthew Meier          M 25-29    319/567     1:11:07    9:50     2:08:40
3472  Kenny Glenn            M 25-29    320/567     1:07:35    9:50     2:08:40
3473  Thomas Cogar           M 30-34    359/678     1:08:08    9:50     2:08:41
3474  Napoleon Watkins       M 55-59     93/261     1:08:13    9:50     2:08:41
3475  Amy Grosnik            F 30-34   255/1045     1:07:41    9:50     2:08:41
3476  Nicholaus Rericha      M 35-39    291/540     1:04:36    9:50     2:08:42
3477  Christina Reardon      F 25-29   341/1176     1:08:08    9:50     2:08:42
3478  Jill Peyton            F 35-39   247/1038     1:07:57    9:50     2:08:42
3479  Zack Woods             M 30-34    360/678     1:06:06    9:50     2:08:42
3480  Scott Wellens          M 40-44    239/506     1:06:59    9:50     2:08:42
3481  Suzanne Zywicki        F 50-54     60/564     1:08:03    9:50     2:08:42
3482  Bartosz Sandecki       M 40-44    240/506     1:06:51    9:50     2:08:44
3483  Kimberly Dourson       F 45-49    111/755     1:08:22    9:50     2:08:45
3484  Anastasia Shancey      F 18-24    221/862     1:07:30    9:50     2:08:47
3485  Ryan McCarthy          M 25-29    321/567     1:06:22    9:50     2:08:47
3486  Emily Reardon          F 25-29   342/1176     1:08:14    9:50     2:08:47
3487  Ellie Houston          F 35-39   248/1038     1:08:14    9:50     2:08:49
3488  Meghan Cassady         F 25-29   343/1176     1:07:31    9:50     2:08:49
3489  Lindsay Green          F 25-29   344/1176     1:08:10    9:50     2:08:49
3490  Lindsey Van Orsdel     F 30-34   256/1045     1:07:46    9:51     2:08:50
3491  John Mowad             M 45-49    240/481     1:07:42    9:51     2:08:50
3492  Sarah Rodgers          F 30-34   257/1045     1:10:25    9:51     2:08:51
3493  Doug Greulich          M 30-34    361/678     1:10:24    9:51     2:08:51
3494  Brittney Kane          F 25-29   345/1176     1:06:58    9:51     2:08:51
3495  Eileen Georger-Braddy  F 55-59     17/402     1:08:23    9:51     2:08:52
3496  Blake Brockman         M 14-17      33/57     1:05:08    9:51     2:08:52
3497  Robert Bax             M 40-44    241/506     1:05:38    9:51     2:08:53
3498  Erica Sellman          F 25-29   346/1176     1:04:53    9:51     2:08:53
3499  Jason Wiggins          M 30-34    362/678     1:08:08    9:51     2:08:53
3500  Enrique Laureano       M 40-44    242/506     1:14:30    9:51     2:08:54
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3501  Elizabeth Gehring      F 30-34   258/1045     1:08:27    9:51     2:08:54
3502  Chris Kasperczyk       M 45-49    241/481     1:09:00    9:51     2:08:54
3503  William Kelley         M 45-49    242/481     1:09:48    9:51     2:08:54
3504  Valerie Larocco        F 35-39   249/1038     1:09:49    9:51     2:08:55
3505  Timothy Schaefer       M 45-49    243/481     1:08:50    9:51     2:08:55
3506  Madison Stoltzfus      F 18-24    222/862     1:08:08    9:51     2:08:56
3507  Stephen Pederson       M 40-44    243/506     1:09:09    9:51     2:08:56
3508  Amanda Hopkins         F 25-29   347/1176     1:06:32    9:51     2:08:56
3509  Tricia Burkhart        F 35-39   250/1038     1:08:17    9:51     2:08:57
3510  Ted Parrott            M 40-44    244/506     1:07:58    9:51     2:08:57
3511  Kevin MacChione        M 25-29    322/567     1:06:15    9:51     2:08:58
3512  Sara Kaufman           F 40-44    161/893     1:08:34    9:51     2:08:58
3513  Grant McCauley         M 55-59     94/261     1:08:30    9:51     2:08:58
3514  Kay Schmiesing         F 45-49    112/755     1:08:00    9:51     2:08:58
3515  Carrie Fuller          F 35-39   251/1038     1:07:15    9:51     2:08:59
3516  Elizabeth Tiemeier     F 25-29   348/1176     1:08:26    9:51     2:08:59
3517  Evan Bunn              M 18-24    194/322     1:10:18    9:51     2:08:59
3518  Jessica Cannon         F 35-39   252/1038     1:09:14    9:51     2:08:59
3519  Ed Bunn                M 50-54    195/412     1:10:18    9:51     2:08:59
3520  Stephanie Emmons       F 30-34   259/1045     1:07:56    9:51     2:08:59
3521  Ashley Munafo          F 30-34   260/1045     1:09:14    9:51     2:08:59
3522  Melissa Hensley        F 30-34   261/1045     1:08:05    9:51     2:08:59
3523  Nikki Bisig            F 40-44    162/893     1:10:15    9:51     2:09:00
3524  Michael Lyons          M 30-34    363/678     1:10:15    9:51     2:09:00
3525  Judy Indorf            F 55-59     18/402     1:07:00    9:51     2:09:00
3526  Michael Baer           M 25-29    323/567     1:10:15    9:51     2:09:01
3527  Heidi Messbarger       F 35-39   253/1038     1:07:47    9:51     2:09:01
3528  Benjamin Hickerson     M 25-29    324/567     1:05:57    9:51     2:09:03
3529  Tammy Unger            F 45-49    113/755     1:07:20    9:52     2:09:03
3530  Mary Schwietering      F 45-49    114/755     1:08:07    9:52     2:09:03
3531  Seth Priestle          M 25-29    325/567     1:09:08    9:52     2:09:03
3532  Paul Hagemeyer         M 18-24    195/322     1:10:44    9:52     2:09:04
3533  Lee Miller             M 30-34    364/678     1:08:16    9:52     2:09:05
3534  Jake Aleckson          M 30-34    365/678     1:08:34    9:52     2:09:05
3535  Jennifer Aleckson      F 25-29   349/1176     1:08:35    9:52     2:09:05
3536  Michael Bechard        M 25-29    326/567       59:09    9:52     2:09:05
3537  Nic Garrison           M 40-44    245/506     1:06:28    9:52     2:09:06
3538  Shanna Hambleton       F 35-39   254/1038     1:09:26    9:52     2:09:06
3539  Mike Munafo            M 30-34    366/678     1:07:50    9:52     2:09:06
3540  David Sacay            M 40-44    246/506     1:09:27    9:52     2:09:07
3541  Victoria Yuko          NO AGE       22/73     1:04:59    9:52     2:09:07
3542  Brent Barta            M 50-54    196/412     1:08:07    9:52     2:09:07
3543  Stephen Haley          M 60-64     49/154     1:08:07    9:52     2:09:07
3544  Nick Cassaro           M 30-34    367/678     1:04:25    9:52     2:09:08
3545  Gregory Walker         M 30-34    368/678       59:36    9:52     2:09:09
3546  Bridget McChristian    F 35-39   255/1038     1:07:25    9:52     2:09:09
3547  Cindy Burnhamn         F 35-39   256/1038     1:09:51    9:52     2:09:09
3548  Faith Latorre          F 18-24    223/862     1:08:10    9:52     2:09:10
3549  Nick Beiler            M 18-24    196/322     1:07:42    9:52     2:09:10
3550  Scott Essen            M 18-24    197/322     1:07:42    9:52     2:09:11
3551  Meggie Holland         F 18-24    224/862     1:08:04    9:52     2:09:12
3552  Ronald Seiter          M 60-64     50/154     1:06:43    9:52     2:09:12
3553  Jessica Holland        F 25-29   350/1176     1:08:04    9:52     2:09:12
3554  Hope Barth             F 18-24    225/862     1:05:17    9:52     2:09:12
3555  Jack Noll              M 18-24    198/322     1:08:29    9:52     2:09:13
3556  Kt Carroll             F 35-39   257/1038     1:06:24    9:52     2:09:13
3557  Bill Carroll           M 35-39    292/540     1:06:24    9:52     2:09:13
3558  Chyonhwa Yhe           F 50-54     61/564     1:06:52    9:52     2:09:13
3559  Emily Jacobs           F 30-34   262/1045     1:06:57    9:52     2:09:14
3560  Elisa Hodapp           F 40-44    163/893     1:08:04    9:52     2:09:15
3561  Todd Cline             M 45-49    244/481     1:08:09    9:52     2:09:15
3562  Amy Edwards            F 35-39   258/1038     1:08:41    9:52     2:09:15
3563  Diane Henson           F 35-39   259/1038     1:10:15    9:52     2:09:15
3564  Jon Stockert           M 40-44    247/506     1:08:10    9:52     2:09:16
3565  Theresa Marcum         F 55-59     19/402     1:08:40    9:52     2:09:16
3566  Michael Heffernan      M 35-39    293/540     1:07:57    9:53     2:09:16
3567  Kristine Frech         F 25-29   351/1176     1:08:49    9:53     2:09:17
3568  Balaji Purushothaman   M 45-49    245/481     1:04:28    9:53     2:09:17
3569  John Streibich         M 25-29    327/567     1:08:49    9:53     2:09:17
3570  Mark Wininger          M 45-49    246/481     1:07:48    9:53     2:09:17
3571  Krystal Pistone        F 25-29   352/1176     1:08:38    9:53     2:09:17
3572  Teri Hundley           F 50-54     62/564     1:08:32    9:53     2:09:17
3573  MacKenzie Masters      F 18-24    226/862     1:09:30    9:53     2:09:19
3574  Megan McDonald         F 18-24    227/862     1:09:30    9:53     2:09:19
3575  Samuel Roberts         M 30-34    369/678     1:08:42    9:53     2:09:19
3576  Gary Herbert           M 40-44    248/506     1:08:00    9:53     2:09:19
3577  Courtney Cooper        F 30-34   263/1045     1:10:15    9:53     2:09:20
3578  Connie Dardis          F 50-54     63/564     1:09:00    9:53     2:09:20
3579  Liesl Brown            F 40-44    164/893     1:09:00    9:53     2:09:20
3580  Kara Gongwer           F 40-44    165/893                9:53     2:09:20
3581  Sara Kaiser            F 25-29   353/1176     1:07:31    9:53     2:09:21
3582  Elizabeth Wietmarschen F 25-29   354/1176     1:10:40    9:53     2:09:21
3583  Steven Mayer           M 40-44    249/506     1:11:29    9:53     2:09:21
3584  Jeffrey Yeung          M 18-24    199/322     1:06:00    9:53     2:09:21
3585  Mexico Hayden          M 14-17      34/57     1:11:20    9:53     2:09:22
3586  Tim Duever             M 45-49    247/481     1:08:29    9:53     2:09:22
3587  Hannah Paul            F 18-24    228/862     1:06:45    9:53     2:09:22
3588  Wendy Kennedy          F 40-44    166/893     1:08:38    9:53     2:09:22
3589  Karley Miller          F 18-24    229/862     1:09:36    9:53     2:09:23
3590  Colleen Maloney        F 40-44    167/893     1:04:06    9:53     2:09:23
3591  Justin Maloney         M 40-44    250/506     1:04:06    9:53     2:09:23
3592  Tom Meyer              M 25-29    328/567     1:06:10    9:53     2:09:23
3593  Zach Kamerer           M 25-29    329/567     1:05:37    9:53     2:09:24
3594  Brian Harig            M 40-44    251/506     1:07:23    9:53     2:09:24
3595  Chris Depenhart        M 30-34    370/678     1:05:55    9:53     2:09:25
3596  Susan Terrell          F 35-39   260/1038     1:05:40    9:53     2:09:26
3597  James Morris           M 25-29    330/567     1:04:32    9:53     2:09:26
3598  Hillary Dick           F 30-34   264/1045     1:08:31    9:53     2:09:26
3599  Anne Isburgh           F 55-59     20/402     1:08:26    9:53     2:09:27
3600  Rishabh Anand          M 25-29    331/567     1:07:54    9:53     2:09:27
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3601  Casey Ruschman         F 35-39   261/1038     1:05:25    9:53     2:09:27
3602  Brittany Lynn          F 25-29   355/1176     1:05:13    9:53     2:09:27
3603  Melissa Agee           F 45-49    115/755     1:07:19    9:53     2:09:27
3604  Kristen Felix          F 25-29   356/1176     1:08:36    9:53     2:09:28
3605  Paul Wilhelmus         M 55-59     95/261     1:09:53    9:53     2:09:28
3606  Cindy Oleckniche       F 45-49    116/755     1:10:04    9:53     2:09:29
3607  Melanie Clark          F 25-29   357/1176     1:07:22    9:53     2:09:29
3608  Holly Titler           F 35-39   262/1038     1:07:14    9:53     2:09:29
3609  Christina Wilson       F 35-39   263/1038     1:07:14    9:53     2:09:29
3610  Jody Duckwall          F 35-39   264/1038     1:05:56    9:54     2:09:29
3611  Ellen Bruce            F 45-49    117/755     1:08:41    9:54     2:09:29
3612  Cory Ruschman          F 30-34   265/1045     1:07:49    9:54     2:09:30
3613  Brigid Holzwarth       F 25-29   358/1176     1:07:18    9:54     2:09:30
3614  Michael Trimble        M 35-39    294/540     1:09:20    9:54     2:09:30
3615  David Dickson          M 25-29    332/567     1:02:39    9:54     2:09:33
3616  Mary Osbach            F 25-29   359/1176     1:09:03    9:54     2:09:33
3617  Carol Jackson          F 55-59     21/402     1:08:16    9:54     2:09:34
3618  William Manning        M 35-39    295/540     1:08:44    9:54     2:09:35
3619  Kim Jennings           F 45-49    118/755     1:06:44    9:54     2:09:35
3620  Lori Jerome            F 40-44    168/893     1:06:23    9:54     2:09:36
3621  Amber Platt            F 25-29   360/1176     1:08:24    9:54     2:09:36
3622  Cj Miller              M 25-29    333/567     1:08:24    9:54     2:09:36
3623  Libby Hagemeyer        F 18-24    230/862     1:10:44    9:54     2:09:36
3624  Sallie Mock            F 45-49    119/755     1:07:32    9:54     2:09:37
3625  Stephen Mallory        M 30-34    371/678     1:06:40    9:54     2:09:38
3626  Erica Palmer           F 45-49    120/755     1:07:40    9:54     2:09:38
3627  Cassie Taraboletti     F 30-34   266/1045     1:07:51    9:54     2:09:38
3628  Scott Johansing        M 30-34    372/678     1:05:02    9:54     2:09:38
3629  Rachel Kirley          F 30-34   267/1045     1:06:48    9:54     2:09:38
3630  Erik Buckland          M 35-39    296/540     1:07:45    9:54     2:09:39
3631  Katie Kady             F 30-34   268/1045     1:06:43    9:54     2:09:39
3632  Michael Leisring       M 35-39    297/540     1:07:21    9:54     2:09:39
3633  Angie Lucas            F 25-29   361/1176     1:09:24    9:54     2:09:39
3634  Daniel Cifuentes       M 30-34    373/678     1:04:15    9:54     2:09:40
3635  Chrissa Bush           F 18-24    231/862     1:10:50    9:54     2:09:40
3636  Clara Schawe           F 25-29   362/1176     1:09:24    9:54     2:09:40
3637  Carey Cooper           M 45-49    248/481     1:07:15    9:54     2:09:40
3638  Thomas Laubenthal      M 60-64     51/154     1:08:08    9:54     2:09:40
3639  Ryan Meier             M 18-24    200/322     1:11:08    9:54     2:09:40
3640  Sophia Cifuentes       F 30-34   269/1045     1:05:33    9:54     2:09:41
3641  Scott Brockman         M 30-34    374/678     1:07:45    9:54     2:09:41
3642  Kara Brockman          F 30-34   270/1045     1:07:45    9:54     2:09:41
3643  Alexandra Friend       F 25-29   363/1176     1:10:22    9:54     2:09:41
3644  Naaman Bell            M 45-49    249/481     1:05:01    9:54     2:09:41
3645  Autumn Ruehl           F 35-39   265/1038     1:08:16    9:55     2:09:43
3646  Stephanie Jones        F 18-24    232/862     1:10:24    9:55     2:09:43
3647  Eric Yeiser            M 40-44    252/506     1:12:19    9:55     2:09:43
3648  Richard Robertson      M 65-69      14/69     1:08:37    9:55     2:09:43
3649  Susan Schmetzer        F 35-39   266/1038     1:08:34    9:55     2:09:44
3650  Robert Wood            M 30-34    375/678     1:05:09    9:55     2:09:44
3651  John Meckstroth        M 55-59     96/261     1:05:55    9:55     2:09:44
3652  Christopher McKay      M 40-44    253/506     1:09:46    9:55     2:09:44
3653  Karin Whetzel          F 30-34   271/1045     1:08:27    9:55     2:09:46
3654  Tim Scully             M 55-59     97/261     1:08:18    9:55     2:09:46
3655  Brittany Disalvo       F 25-29   364/1176     1:06:34    9:55     2:09:46
3656  Michael Eldridge       M 50-54    197/412     1:05:19    9:55     2:09:47
3657  Peyton Haley           F 25-29   365/1176     1:08:58    9:55     2:09:47
3658  Kim Morrow             F 35-39   267/1038     1:05:24    9:55     2:09:47
3659  Megan Szewc            F 35-39   268/1038     1:06:20    9:55     2:09:48
3660  Erik Taylor            M 30-34    376/678     1:08:30    9:55     2:09:49
3661  Danny Jaspers          M 30-34    377/678     1:07:58    9:55     2:09:49
3662  Brooke Lewis           F 25-29   366/1176     1:04:36    9:55     2:09:50
3663  Joshua Roth            M 30-34    378/678     1:10:42    9:55     2:09:50
3664  Ariel Laur             F 18-24    233/862     1:04:51    9:55     2:09:51
3665  Brett Beilfuss         M 14-17      35/57     1:05:22    9:55     2:09:51
3666  Mario Diaz             M 40-44    254/506     1:07:45    9:55     2:09:51
3667  Katelyn Carlberg       F 25-29   367/1176     1:08:50    9:55     2:09:51
3668  Brian Carlberg         M 25-29    334/567     1:08:50    9:55     2:09:51
3669  Sean Jameson           M 45-49    250/481     1:07:18    9:55     2:09:51
3670  Chris Stadtmiller      M 50-54    198/412     1:06:54    9:55     2:09:52
3671  Emily Mondro           F 18-24    234/862     1:05:06    9:55     2:09:52
3672  Mark Piepmeier         M 60-64     52/154     1:08:30    9:55     2:09:52
3673  Cristie Martin         F 35-39   269/1038     1:08:39    9:55     2:09:52
3674  Don Clowe              M 40-44    255/506     1:06:36    9:55     2:09:53
3675  William B Ramsey       M 65-69      15/69     1:10:52    9:55     2:09:53
3676  Laura James            F 30-34   272/1045     1:09:19    9:55     2:09:53
3677  Blynda Auer            F 45-49    121/755     1:07:35    9:55     2:09:54
3678  Lauren Griesmeyer      F 18-24    235/862     1:10:07    9:55     2:09:54
3679  Katie Yantis           F 25-29   368/1176     1:10:07    9:55     2:09:54
3680  Kevin Brewer           M 40-44    256/506     1:09:36    9:55     2:09:55
3681  Eileen Earnest         F 30-34   273/1045     1:07:41    9:55     2:09:55
3682  Joanna Chardola        F 40-44    169/893     1:08:01    9:56     2:09:55
3683  Jared Queen            M 30-34    379/678     1:08:30    9:56     2:09:56
3684  Katie Sylvester        F 30-34   274/1045     1:08:30    9:56     2:09:56
3685  Jillian Kohorst        F 18-24    236/862     1:09:36    9:56     2:09:57
3686  Amy-Lynn Drook         F 30-34   275/1045     1:11:18    9:56     2:09:57
3687  Lorenzo Green          M 25-29    335/567     1:08:23    9:56     2:09:57
3688  Jessica Johnson        F 35-39   270/1038     1:09:15    9:56     2:09:58
3689  Julie Groteke          F 35-39   271/1038     1:09:15    9:56     2:09:58
3690  Daniel Kilbourne       M 40-44    257/506     1:06:12    9:56     2:09:58
3691  David Meckstroth       M 30-34    380/678     1:05:55    9:56     2:09:59
3692  Julia Volpenhein       F 18-24    237/862     1:11:08    9:56     2:10:00
3693  Marcia Troknya         F 35-39   272/1038     1:08:37    9:56     2:10:00
3694  Marie Lemut            F 50-54     64/564     1:06:49    9:56     2:10:01
3695  Scott Fields           M 40-44    258/506     1:09:13    9:56     2:10:01
3696  Elizabeth Hesse        F 25-29   369/1176     1:09:15    9:56     2:10:02
3697  Kelly Dingess          F 25-29   370/1176     1:08:33    9:56     2:10:02
3698  Mary Faye Cicero       F 18-24    238/862     1:08:37    9:56     2:10:03
3699  Susie Fortkamp         F 35-39   273/1038     1:07:44    9:56     2:10:03
3700  Melissa Berry          F 25-29   371/1176     1:12:05    9:56     2:10:03
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3701  Renee Reed             F 30-34   276/1045     1:08:31    9:56     2:10:03
3702  Brian Herzog           M 18-24    201/322     1:12:36    9:56     2:10:03
3703  Abbigail Sampson       F 18-24    239/862     1:10:12    9:56     2:10:04
3704  Kristen Sweterlitsch   F 18-24    240/862     1:11:49    9:56     2:10:04
3705  Jack Gindi             M 55-59     98/261     1:09:18    9:56     2:10:04
3706  Josh Bohman            M 25-29    336/567     1:11:50    9:56     2:10:04
3707  Melanie Flora          F 25-29   372/1176     1:09:07    9:56     2:10:04
3708  Michael Schwallie      M 18-24    202/322     1:05:55    9:56     2:10:05
3709  Mark Jacobs            M 30-34    381/678     1:04:39    9:56     2:10:05
3710  Lindy Monhollon        F 18-24    241/862     1:05:55    9:56     2:10:05
3711  Paul Rizzo             M 45-49    251/481     1:10:34    9:56     2:10:05
3712  Richard Chamberland    M 50-54    199/412     1:08:14    9:56     2:10:06
3713  Elena Halbeisen        F 35-39   274/1038     1:08:11    9:56     2:10:07
3714  David John Donnelly    M 25-29    337/567     1:05:02    9:56     2:10:08
3715  Melissa Jarrard        F 35-39   275/1038     1:09:59    9:56     2:10:08
3716  Paula Clymer           F 50-54     65/564     1:09:48    9:57     2:10:08
3717  Amy Coomes             F 40-44    170/893     1:07:07    9:57     2:10:09
3718  Sushma Maramreddy      F 30-34   277/1045     1:07:57    9:57     2:10:09
3719  Mark Glassmeyer        M 35-39    298/540     1:11:22    9:57     2:10:09
3720  Diane Young            F 45-49    122/755     1:07:40    9:57     2:10:10
3721  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       23/73     1:11:22    9:57     2:10:10
3722  Greg Harrell           M 30-34    382/678     1:06:24    9:57     2:10:10
3723  Brooke Nix             F 35-39   276/1038     1:10:51    9:57     2:10:10
3724  Tammy Bennett          F 45-49    123/755     1:07:23    9:57     2:10:11
3725  Caitlin Bucher         F 25-29   373/1176     1:08:44    9:57     2:10:12
3726  Amy Watkins            F 30-34   278/1045     1:07:15    9:57     2:10:12
3727  Scott Martin           M 40-44    259/506     1:09:45    9:57     2:10:12
3728  Nicole Allison         F 40-44    171/893     1:10:11    9:57     2:10:12
3729  Amanda Roberts         F 30-34   279/1045     1:10:07    9:57     2:10:13
3730  Dan Gajus              M 55-59     99/261     1:08:19    9:57     2:10:13
3731  Jeff Zugelter          M 45-49    252/481     1:06:34    9:57     2:10:13
3732  Ray Roberts            M 55-59    100/261     1:09:12    9:57     2:10:13
3733  J Scott Mallory        M 40-44    260/506     1:09:34    9:57     2:10:14
3734  Sondra Ryle            F 30-34   280/1045     1:05:45    9:57     2:10:14
3735  Abby Schlichting       F 14-17      19/99     1:14:56    9:57     2:10:14
3736  Mark Perry             M 18-24    203/322     1:08:33    9:57     2:10:14
3737  Gina Ruedebusch        F 35-39   277/1038     1:08:22    9:57     2:10:15
3738  Anna Jester            F 18-24    242/862     1:07:49    9:57     2:10:15
3739  Nathan Blevins         M 30-34    383/678     1:09:18    9:57     2:10:15
3740  Jack Kraeutler         M 35-39    299/540     1:08:57    9:57     2:10:15
3741  Jon Burek              M 35-39    300/540     1:08:56    9:57     2:10:15
3742  Luigi Oliverio         M 40-44    261/506     1:04:50    9:57     2:10:15
3743  Lisa Johnson           F 40-44    172/893     1:06:46    9:57     2:10:15
3744  Rose Lytle             F 50-54     66/564     1:07:06    9:57     2:10:16
3745  Allan Root             M 40-44    262/506     1:05:40    9:57     2:10:16
3746  Brian Watson           M 30-34    384/678     1:09:50    9:57     2:10:17
3747  Jason Hauer            M 35-39    301/540     1:07:54    9:57     2:10:17
3748  Michelle Curley        F 45-49    124/755     1:05:37    9:57     2:10:17
3749  Kevin Ryan             M 50-54    200/412     1:06:50    9:57     2:10:17
3750  Luke Pater             M 30-34    385/678     1:07:16    9:57     2:10:18
3751  Jeff Hauer             M 35-39    302/540     1:07:54    9:57     2:10:18
3752  David Walling          M 50-54    201/412     1:09:30    9:57     2:10:18
3753  Joe Klunk              M 55-59    101/261     1:08:34    9:57     2:10:19
3754  Chris Watkins          M 45-49    253/481     1:05:38    9:57     2:10:19
3755  Christina Knapp        F 18-24    243/862     1:07:30    9:57     2:10:20
3756  Casey Boyer            F 30-34   281/1045     1:08:40    9:57     2:10:20
3757  Ashley Chamblin        F 25-29   374/1176     1:07:24    9:57     2:10:21
3758  Liz Varick             F 18-24    244/862     1:07:19    9:57     2:10:21
3759  Nicole Charles         F 30-34   282/1045     1:05:25    9:57     2:10:21
3760  Michael Kerner         M 30-34    386/678     1:05:25    9:57     2:10:21
3761  Lara Hughes            F 35-39   278/1038     1:09:39    9:58     2:10:21
3762  Elizabeth Coburn       F 35-39   279/1038     1:05:44    9:58     2:10:21
3763  Neal Kreke             M 25-29    338/567     1:08:32    9:58     2:10:21
3764  Stephanie Brasie       F 25-29   375/1176     1:07:41    9:58     2:10:21
3765  David S Meyer          M 50-54    202/412     1:04:21    9:58     2:10:22
3766  Shannon Kreke          F 25-29   376/1176     1:08:33    9:58     2:10:22
3767  Carole Cilensek        F 50-54     67/564     1:08:25    9:58     2:10:22
3768  Chris Theisen          M 40-44    263/506     1:05:52    9:58     2:10:22
3769  Michael Clark          M 40-44    264/506     1:09:06    9:58     2:10:23
3770  Kelsey Adams           F 18-24    245/862     1:08:11    9:58     2:10:24
3771  Steve Ribar            M 40-44    265/506     1:08:37    9:58     2:10:24
3772  Kathleen Brauch        F 30-34   283/1045     1:08:38    9:58     2:10:25
3773  Ryan Davis             M 30-34    387/678     1:10:10    9:58     2:10:25
3774  Michelle Davis         F 30-34   284/1045     1:10:10    9:58     2:10:25
3775  Katie Lear             F 30-34   285/1045     1:10:35    9:58     2:10:26
3776  Charles Taylor         M 40-44    266/506     1:09:51    9:58     2:10:26
3777  Missy Robbins          F 30-34   286/1045     1:11:13    9:58     2:10:26
3778  James Letton           M 30-34    388/678     1:14:23    9:58     2:10:27
3779  Nicole Olson           F 35-39   280/1038     1:10:11    9:58     2:10:27
3780  Tricia Croake-Uleman   F 40-44    173/893     1:09:33    9:58     2:10:27
3781  Andrea Freeman         F 40-44    174/893     1:09:34    9:58     2:10:28
3782  Tim Bath               M 35-39    303/540     1:05:18    9:58     2:10:28
3783  Alexis Cooke           F 30-34   287/1045     1:08:01    9:58     2:10:28
3784  Yayan Liu              F 18-24    246/862     1:07:06    9:58     2:10:28
3785  John Bowen             M 40-44    267/506     1:10:29    9:58     2:10:29
3786  Brad Kline             M 35-39    304/540     1:07:34    9:58     2:10:29
3787  Maria Drankov          F 18-24    247/862     1:11:54    9:58     2:10:30
3788  Leah Palmer            F 45-49    125/755     1:06:22    9:58     2:10:30
3789  Jennifer Lintz         F 35-39   281/1038     1:08:47    9:58     2:10:30
3790  Lainie Ipsa            F 30-34   288/1045     1:07:18    9:58     2:10:30
3791  Richard Gale           M 40-44    268/506     1:09:21    9:58     2:10:31
3792  Doug Johnson           M 40-44    269/506     1:10:09    9:58     2:10:31
3793  Chris Stephens         M 35-39    305/540     1:10:09    9:58     2:10:31
3794  Mallory Jesko          F 25-29   377/1176     1:06:11    9:58     2:10:32
3795  Becky Cook             F 40-44    175/893     1:08:27    9:58     2:10:34
3796  Katie Fields           F 30-34   289/1045     1:08:27    9:58     2:10:34
3797  Joseph Gilvary         M 45-49    254/481     1:08:06    9:59     2:10:35
3798  Laura Emerick          F 30-34   290/1045     1:09:39    9:59     2:10:35
3799  Robert Hall            M 45-49    255/481     1:11:53    9:59     2:10:36
3800  Anna Grundy            F 25-29   378/1176     1:07:12    9:59     2:10:36
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3801  Edna Portillo          F 35-39   282/1038     1:08:46    9:59     2:10:36
3802  Karin Westermann       F 30-34   291/1045     1:09:04    9:59     2:10:37
3803  Becky Eldredge         F 35-39   283/1038     1:09:05    9:59     2:10:37
3804  Laura Gerald           F 40-44    176/893     1:08:33    9:59     2:10:37
3805  Jeff White             M 35-39    306/540     1:08:23    9:59     2:10:38
3806  Justine Cooper         F 25-29   379/1176     1:08:29    9:59     2:10:38
3807  Ersela McGary          F 50-54     68/564     1:08:05    9:59     2:10:38
3808  Emily Hoying           F 25-29   380/1176     1:07:59    9:59     2:10:38
3809  Shannon Moeller        F 40-44    177/893     1:09:48    9:59     2:10:38
3810  April Schmitt          F 45-49    126/755     1:08:06    9:59     2:10:39
3811  Kat Hilbert            F 25-29   381/1176     1:09:53    9:59     2:10:39
3812  Sarah Berenson         F 25-29   382/1176     1:12:02    9:59     2:10:39
3813  Lilly McNeal           F 18-24    248/862     1:07:26    9:59     2:10:40
3814  Tracy Showalter        F 35-39   284/1038     1:08:33    9:59     2:10:40
3815  Brian Rawlings         M 40-44    270/506     1:10:43    9:59     2:10:41
3816  Chris Dattilo          M 45-49    256/481     1:11:22    9:59     2:10:41
3817  Michael Anderson       M 18-24    204/322     1:09:14    9:59     2:10:41
3818  Lauren O'Connor        F 18-24    249/862     1:09:14    9:59     2:10:41
3819  Lisa Amlung Holloway   F 40-44    178/893     1:11:22    9:59     2:10:41
3820  Brent Carroll          M 30-34    389/678     1:10:09    9:59     2:10:41
3821  Claire Snyder          F 50-54     69/564     1:08:40    9:59     2:10:41
3822  Celeste Buckley        F 30-34   292/1045     1:10:23    9:59     2:10:41
3823  Morgan Sperry          F 18-24    250/862     1:12:19    9:59     2:10:42
3824  Rachael Corns          F 30-34   293/1045     1:08:29    9:59     2:10:42
3825  Lindsay Chadrick       F 30-34   294/1045     1:09:16    9:59     2:10:42
3826  Dustin Harrison        M 35-39    307/540     1:09:15    9:59     2:10:42
3827  Jennifer Harrison      F 30-34   295/1045     1:09:14    9:59     2:10:42
3828  Mohamed Rahil Ajjan    M 35-39    308/540     1:10:26    9:59     2:10:42
3829  Kim Connor             F 18-24    251/862     1:12:19    9:59     2:10:42
3830  Michael Pater          M 30-34    390/678     1:04:53    9:59     2:10:43
3831  Brandon Brady          M 40-44    271/506     1:11:59    9:59     2:10:43
3832  Michael Wade           NO AGE       24/73     1:06:40    9:59     2:10:43
3833  Christopher Crawford   M 30-34    391/678     1:07:11    9:59     2:10:43
3834  Nila Sams              F 18-24    252/862     1:06:41    9:59     2:10:43
3835  Michael Squicciarini   M 18-24    205/322     1:04:39    9:59     2:10:43
3836  Amy Schultz            F 30-34   296/1045     1:11:32    9:59     2:10:46
3837  Carilyn Lee            F 30-34   297/1045     1:09:13    9:59     2:10:47
3838  Kevin Zahora           M 30-34    392/678     1:08:26    9:59     2:10:47
3839  Lauren Kaiser          F 30-34   298/1045     1:09:12    9:59     2:10:47
3840  Katie Newman           F 25-29   383/1176     1:10:24    9:59     2:10:47
3841  Jaclyn Hayes           F 35-39   285/1038     1:08:44    9:59     2:10:47
3842  James Collins          M 40-44    272/506     1:09:13    9:59     2:10:47
3843  Phil Fultz             M 45-49    257/481     1:11:52   10:00     2:10:48
3844  Shu Sasaki             M 45-49    258/481     1:09:34   10:00     2:10:48
3845  Aaron Hutchison        M 30-34    393/678     1:08:59   10:00     2:10:48
3846  John Power             M 35-39    309/540     1:08:15   10:00     2:10:48
3847  Kaitlyn Farmer         F 18-24    253/862     1:09:22   10:00     2:10:49
3848  Elizabeth Makoski      F 14-17      20/99     1:09:33   10:00     2:10:49
3849  Olivia Turner          F 18-24    254/862     1:09:33   10:00     2:10:49
3850  Winston Li             M 25-29    339/567     1:16:25   10:00     2:10:50
3851  Nancy Nirody           F 50-54     70/564     1:11:29   10:00     2:10:50
3852  John Flake             M 45-49    259/481     1:08:30   10:00     2:10:51
3853  Bridget Crippen        F 18-24    255/862     1:10:04   10:00     2:10:51
3854  Laura Booker           F 35-39   286/1038     1:08:53   10:00     2:10:51
3855  Chelsea Orr            F 18-24    256/862     1:10:03   10:00     2:10:52
3856  Chris Hais             M 25-29    340/567     1:09:26   10:00     2:10:52
3857  Kirbi Eisnaugle        F 18-24    257/862     1:09:27   10:00     2:10:52
3858  Tom Bebo               M 40-44    273/506     1:10:12   10:00     2:10:52
3859  Jennifer Weaver        F 25-29   384/1176     1:08:19   10:00     2:10:52
3860  Emily Lewis            F 25-29   385/1176     1:10:35   10:00     2:10:52
3861  Rachael Heithaus       F 40-44    179/893     1:07:36   10:00     2:10:53
3862  Merideth Cooper        F 18-24    258/862     1:05:57   10:00     2:10:53
3863  Kelly Klein            F 18-24    259/862     1:09:49   10:00     2:10:54
3864  Kimberly Mayer         F 45-49    127/755     1:08:39   10:00     2:10:55
3865  Johnny Pressley        M 60-64     53/154     1:09:33   10:00     2:10:56
3866  Nathan Wnek            M 30-34    394/678     1:06:53   10:00     2:10:56
3867  Megan Hostetler        F 18-24    260/862     1:09:18   10:00     2:10:57
3868  Megan Stevenson        F 30-34   299/1045     1:06:53   10:00     2:10:57
3869  Alicia Niebauer        F 35-39   287/1038     1:09:23   10:00     2:10:57
3870  Michael Niebauer       M 35-39    310/540     1:09:23   10:00     2:10:57
3871  Anna Anderson          F 25-29   386/1176     1:06:58   10:00     2:10:57
3872  Matt Stephens          M 45-49    260/481     1:11:52   10:00     2:10:58
3873  Kenny Keslar           M 30-34    395/678     1:05:55   10:00     2:10:58
3874  Sam Bessey             M 35-39    311/540     1:08:40   10:00     2:10:58
3875  Jackie Hatchett Osborn F 30-34   300/1045     1:09:39   10:00     2:10:58
3876  Rebecca Nelson         F 35-39   288/1038     1:06:56   10:00     2:10:59
3877  Beth Tracy Kaliski     F 50-54     71/564     1:08:06   10:00     2:10:59
3878  Matthew Mauric         M 18-24    206/322     1:08:56   10:00     2:10:59
3879  Jeanne Goskie          F 45-49    128/755     1:11:20   10:00     2:10:59
3880  Amy Yannarella         F 25-29   387/1176     1:09:28   10:00     2:10:59
3881  Kristine Bruck         F 35-39   289/1038     1:10:11   10:00     2:11:00
3882  Sanjeev Thapa          M 40-44    274/506     1:09:54   10:00     2:11:00
3883  Sheri Schmutte         F 30-34   301/1045     1:05:51   10:01     2:11:01
3884  Diane Kargol           F 25-29   388/1176     1:07:42   10:01     2:11:01
3885  Amanda Rose            F 30-34   302/1045     1:09:06   10:01     2:11:01
3886  Kevin Cross            M 35-39    312/540     1:07:59   10:01     2:11:02
3887  Brian Terrell          M 45-49    261/481     1:11:38   10:01     2:11:02
3888  Erin Elsbernd          F 35-39   290/1038     1:10:17   10:01     2:11:03
3889  Margaret Murphy        F 40-44    180/893     1:10:28   10:01     2:11:03
3890  Rachel Newsome         F 25-29   389/1176     1:10:14   10:01     2:11:04
3891  Amy Smith              F 25-29   390/1176     1:10:14   10:01     2:11:04
3892  Joel Gray              M 30-34    396/678     1:13:31   10:01     2:11:05
3893  Alyson Klenke          F 25-29   391/1176     1:11:29   10:01     2:11:05
3894  Tony Fritz             M 45-49    262/481     1:08:48   10:01     2:11:05
3895  Patrick Jordan         M 45-49    263/481     1:08:57   10:01     2:11:05
3896  Lee Owens              NO AGE       25/73     1:11:29   10:01     2:11:05
3897  Wes Ramsey             M 50-54    203/412     1:06:45   10:01     2:11:05
3898  Brittany Michels       F 25-29   392/1176     1:09:15   10:01     2:11:05
3899  Adam Vukovic           NO AGE       26/73     1:11:30   10:01     2:11:06
3900  Brittany Towers        F 18-24    261/862     1:08:10   10:01     2:11:06
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3901  Shivani Jindal         F 30-34   303/1045     1:11:30   10:01     2:11:06
3902  Lyn Arnett             F 25-29   393/1176     1:08:14   10:01     2:11:06
3903  Jamie Goldschmidt      F 18-24    262/862     1:09:42   10:01     2:11:06
3904  Alicia Kosielski       F 25-29   394/1176     1:09:41   10:01     2:11:06
3905  Jamie Hilfer           F 25-29   395/1176     1:09:47   10:01     2:11:06
3906  Kelsie Noe             F 25-29   396/1176     1:09:47   10:01     2:11:07
3907  Julie Sorensen         F 25-29   397/1176     1:13:36   10:01     2:11:07
3908  Jamie Hensley          F 35-39   291/1038     1:06:10   10:01     2:11:07
3909  Dennis Romak           M 45-49    264/481     1:09:08   10:01     2:11:07
3910  William Sheppard       M 30-34    397/678     1:08:50   10:01     2:11:07
3911  Christie Sheppard      F 30-34   304/1045     1:08:49   10:01     2:11:08
3912  Sneha Kollepara        F 35-39   292/1038     1:10:04   10:01     2:11:08
3913  Michelle Meiser        F 30-34   305/1045     1:08:34   10:01     2:11:08
3914  Kathy Robbins Goldschm F 60-64      5/197     1:09:40   10:01     2:11:08
3915  Karen Hlavacek         F 45-49    129/755     1:13:58   10:01     2:11:08
3916  Lavinia Jula           F 35-39   293/1038     1:08:52   10:01     2:11:08
3917  Rachel Travis          F 35-39   294/1038     1:10:26   10:01     2:11:09
3918  Stephan Malott         M 45-49    265/481     1:05:02   10:01     2:11:09
3919  Laura Knebel           F 30-34   306/1045     1:07:35   10:01     2:11:09
3920  David Flynn            M 55-59    102/261     1:11:06   10:01     2:11:09
3921  Susan Canavan          F 50-54     72/564     1:11:07   10:01     2:11:10
3922  David O'Connell        M 25-29    341/567     1:12:03   10:01     2:11:10
3923  Lisa Ashdown           F 45-49    130/755     1:07:03   10:01     2:11:10
3924  Emily Drumm            F 18-24    263/862     1:12:13   10:01     2:11:10
3925  Bryan Sykes            M 25-29    342/567     1:16:04   10:01     2:11:11
3926  Michael Moran          M 25-29    343/567     1:07:20   10:01     2:11:11
3927  Janet Ratliff          F 40-44    181/893     1:08:17   10:01     2:11:12
3928  Dave Obermeyer         M 30-34    398/678     1:09:50   10:01     2:11:12
3929  Tangi Angel            F 45-49    131/755     1:07:53   10:01     2:11:13
3930  Claire Babcock         F 18-24    264/862     1:09:37   10:01     2:11:14
3931  Laurie Adams           F 40-44    182/893     1:05:51   10:02     2:11:14
3932  Sandra Henriques       F 50-54     73/564     1:09:57   10:02     2:11:14
3933  Mary Rowan             F 45-49    132/755     1:09:17   10:02     2:11:15
3934  Alison Kortekamp       F 25-29   398/1176     1:08:33   10:02     2:11:15
3935  Lauren Kinker          F 30-34   307/1045     1:09:10   10:02     2:11:15
3936  Lori Tenhundfeld       F 40-44    183/893     1:07:59   10:02     2:11:15
3937  Alison Neidhard        F 30-34   308/1045     1:11:46   10:02     2:11:16
3938  Cindy Horn             F 50-54     74/564     1:07:28   10:02     2:11:16
3939  Mary Ann Fricker       F 45-49    133/755     1:08:08   10:02     2:11:16
3940  MacKenzie Matthews     F 30-34   309/1045     1:10:26   10:02     2:11:17
3941  Michael Gonzalez       M 35-39    313/540     1:10:39   10:02     2:11:17
3942  Thomas Anderson        M 35-39    314/540     1:08:15   10:02     2:11:17
3943  Erin Dwyer             F 25-29   399/1176     1:07:47   10:02     2:11:18
3944  Bryan Barrett          M 30-34    399/678     1:08:24   10:02     2:11:18
3945  David Morgan           M 30-34    400/678     1:08:50   10:02     2:11:19
3946  Lauryn Nowak           F 25-29   400/1176     1:17:45   10:02     2:11:20
3947  Max Wagner             M 25-29    344/567     1:04:23   10:02     2:11:20
3948  Jeremy Hartmann        M 25-29    345/567     1:09:13   10:02     2:11:20
3949  Andrew Mulcahey        M 25-29    346/567     1:09:13   10:02     2:11:21
3950  Salome D'Cunha         F 25-29   401/1176     1:10:36   10:02     2:11:21
3951  Trevor Timson          NO AGE       27/73     1:11:53   10:02     2:11:21
3952  Derek Disalvo          M 25-29    347/567     1:05:45   10:02     2:11:21
3953  Jay Blanchet           M 45-49    266/481     1:08:13   10:02     2:11:21
3954  Kelly Enderle          F 25-29   402/1176     1:07:02   10:02     2:11:21
3955  Sabine Blanchet        F 40-44    184/893     1:09:08   10:02     2:11:21
3956  Toi Thompson           F 25-29   403/1176     1:08:41   10:02     2:11:21
3957  Eldon Ahlman           M 30-34    401/678     1:10:53   10:02     2:11:22
3958  Justin Cox             M 30-34    402/678     1:10:41   10:02     2:11:22
3959  Melissa Woughter       F 18-24    265/862     1:09:39   10:02     2:11:22
3960  Ashley Stick           F 25-29   404/1176     1:10:40   10:02     2:11:22
3961  Crystal Fenster        F 35-39   295/1038     1:07:46   10:02     2:11:23
3962  Steve Schneider        M 45-49    267/481     1:05:57   10:02     2:11:23
3963  George MacEachern      M 25-29    348/567     1:10:20   10:02     2:11:23
3964  Trenton Witkop         M 35-39    315/540     1:08:39   10:02     2:11:23
3965  Geoff Ris              M 25-29    349/567     1:07:02   10:02     2:11:24
3966  Erin Rivers            F 30-34   310/1045     1:07:41   10:02     2:11:25
3967  Nathan Stockman        M 40-44    275/506     1:09:17   10:02     2:11:25
3968  Sarah Bocook           F 35-39   296/1038     1:09:29   10:02     2:11:25
3969  Lisa Hommel            F 40-44    185/893     1:07:41   10:02     2:11:25
3970  Jorge Betancourt       M 45-49    268/481     1:07:41   10:02     2:11:26
3971  Jonathan Tolentino     M 30-34    403/678     1:08:26   10:03     2:11:27
3972  Teresa Meier           F 25-29   405/1176     1:09:03   10:03     2:11:27
3973  Katie Kermode          F 35-39   297/1038     1:08:27   10:03     2:11:27
3974  Ellen Grammel          F 35-39   298/1038     1:09:03   10:03     2:11:27
3975  Butch Payne            M 50-54    204/412     1:08:39   10:03     2:11:28
3976  Stacey Knapp           F 25-29   406/1176     1:08:35   10:03     2:11:29
3977  Wendy Montgomery       F 50-54     75/564     1:09:46   10:03     2:11:29
3978  Rhys Cooper            M 25-29    350/567     1:09:04   10:03     2:11:30
3979  Tyler Roberts          M 14-17      36/57     1:08:55   10:03     2:11:30
3980  John Getgey            M 45-49    269/481     1:11:12   10:03     2:11:32
3981  Lisa Taylor            F 35-39   299/1038     1:13:43   10:03     2:11:32
3982  Cheri Gerrein          F 40-44    186/893     1:09:51   10:03     2:11:32
3983  Ram Nunna              M 45-49    270/481     1:05:12   10:03     2:11:32
3984  Yolanda Burns          F 45-49    134/755     1:08:20   10:03     2:11:33
3985  Trina Gilligan         F 35-39   300/1038     1:09:36   10:03     2:11:33
3986  Darcey Voelker         F 45-49    135/755     1:09:01   10:03     2:11:33
3987  Mindy Bryn             F 30-34   311/1045     1:09:59   10:03     2:11:34
3988  Lynn Hicks             F 35-39   301/1038     1:07:34   10:03     2:11:34
3989  Ben Warner             M 25-29    351/567     1:10:35   10:03     2:11:35
3990  Kelley Yockey          F 40-44    187/893     1:08:22   10:03     2:11:35
3991  Ericka Hegrat          F 18-24    266/862     1:04:07   10:03     2:11:35
3992  Tina Hollenbeck        F 50-54     76/564     1:08:58   10:03     2:11:35
3993  Tami Ellis             F 40-44    188/893     1:08:22   10:03     2:11:36
3994  Angie Hayes            F 30-34   312/1045     1:07:51   10:03     2:11:36
3995  Bradley Scharfenberger M 50-54    205/412     1:09:28   10:03     2:11:36
3996  Sue Westrich           F 50-54     77/564     1:09:05   10:03     2:11:36
3997  Tyler Kenyon           M 18-24    207/322     1:11:28   10:03     2:11:36
3998  Megan Simmons          F 18-24    267/862     1:07:01   10:03     2:11:37
3999  Richard Ugland         M 65-69      16/69     1:10:20   10:03     2:11:38
4000  Adilyn Smith           F 14-17      21/99     1:10:57   10:03     2:11:38
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4001  Emily Wood             F 14-17      22/99     1:10:57   10:03     2:11:38
4002  Callie Miller          F 30-34   313/1045     1:09:16   10:03     2:11:39
4003  Karen Minzner          F 40-44    189/893     1:09:22   10:03     2:11:39
4004  Elizabeth Lengel       F 40-44    190/893     1:09:59   10:03     2:11:39
4005  Lindsay Volpenhein     F 14-17      23/99     1:09:23   10:03     2:11:40
4006  Colleen Kerger         F 18-24    268/862     1:07:07   10:03     2:11:40
4007  Nicholas Presutto      M 30-34    404/678     1:06:27   10:04     2:11:40
4008  Ellen Currano          F 30-34   314/1045     1:11:33   10:04     2:11:40
4009  Jill Ahlers            F 40-44    191/893     1:10:18   10:04     2:11:40
4010  Barbara Klus           F 45-49    136/755     1:06:48   10:04     2:11:40
4011  Lauren Bernstein       F 25-29   407/1176     1:08:22   10:04     2:11:40
4012  Jennifer Mills         F 35-39   302/1038     1:09:11   10:04     2:11:41
4013  Kelly Tassiello        F 35-39   303/1038     1:08:58   10:04     2:11:41
4014  Luke Lengel            M 14-17      37/57     1:09:58   10:04     2:11:41
4015  Chelsey Maag           F 18-24    269/862     1:08:03   10:04     2:11:41
4016  Michelle Dreisilker    F 30-34   315/1045     1:07:57   10:04     2:11:42
4017  Claire Roberts         F 25-29   408/1176     1:10:35   10:04     2:11:42
4018  Scott Brown            M 35-39    316/540       56:16   10:04     2:11:42
4019  John Roberts           M 25-29    352/567     1:10:35   10:04     2:11:42
4020  Kelly Myer             F 35-39   304/1038     1:08:15   10:04     2:11:42
4021  Bob Isburgh            M 55-59    103/261     1:09:42   10:04     2:11:43
4022  Holly Grizzell         F 35-39   305/1038     1:09:23   10:04     2:11:43
4023  Veronica Diaz          F 40-44    192/893     1:07:45   10:04     2:11:43
4024  Clint Ridenour         M 30-34    405/678     1:15:31   10:04     2:11:43
4025  Rebecca Richart        F 14-17      24/99     1:09:45   10:04     2:11:43
4026  Timothy Gergel         M 50-54    206/412     1:11:06   10:04     2:11:44
4027  Allison Gathof         F 25-29   409/1176     1:09:53   10:04     2:11:44
4028  Michael O'Connor       M 55-59    104/261     1:09:47   10:04     2:11:45
4029  Tiffany Fielding       F 25-29   410/1176     1:10:01   10:04     2:11:46
4030  Mark Powers            M 40-44    276/506     1:07:59   10:04     2:11:47
4031  Sara Moerlein          F 35-39   306/1038     1:08:27   10:04     2:11:47
4032  Randy Edwards          M 30-34    406/678     1:05:53   10:04     2:11:47
4033  Adam Barron            M 25-29    353/567     1:01:35   10:04     2:11:48
4034  Stephanie Antoun       F 25-29   411/1176     1:08:27   10:04     2:11:48
4035  Elizabeth Kletzly      F 40-44    193/893     1:08:05   10:04     2:11:48
4036  Derrick Williams       M 30-34    407/678     1:05:00   10:04     2:11:48
4037  Christina Naumovich    F 25-29   412/1176     1:08:17   10:04     2:11:49
4038  Todd Wainscott         M 60-64     54/154     1:09:23   10:04     2:11:49
4039  Doug Cherry            M 25-29    354/567     1:13:32   10:04     2:11:50
4040  Patrick Berndsen       M 25-29    355/567     1:06:43   10:04     2:11:51
4041  Marc Lyon              M 40-44    277/506     1:09:55   10:04     2:11:51
4042  Nicholas Eaton         M 40-44    278/506     1:09:00   10:04     2:11:52
4043  Deena Kasey            F 30-34   316/1045     1:10:21   10:04     2:11:53
4044  Tony Mayer             M 30-34    408/678     1:03:59   10:05     2:11:53
4045  Lindsay Dunn           F 25-29   413/1176     1:10:54   10:05     2:11:54
4046  Erin Clark             F 45-49    137/755     1:09:37   10:05     2:11:54
4047  Stephanie Blocksom     F 35-39   307/1038     1:08:30   10:05     2:11:55
4048  Jaimee Dinnison        F 40-44    194/893     1:08:32   10:05     2:11:55
4049  Jennifer Scharff       F 30-34   317/1045     1:10:11   10:05     2:11:55
4050  Cindy Lai              F 30-34   318/1045     1:07:25   10:05     2:11:55
4051  Sheri Straw            F 45-49    138/755     1:09:54   10:05     2:11:56
4052  Deanna Miller          F 35-39   308/1038     1:10:16   10:05     2:11:56
4053  James Strickler        M 50-54    207/412     1:07:15   10:05     2:11:57
4054  Debby Cowles           F 50-54     78/564     1:09:18   10:05     2:11:58
4055  Mike Daniel            M 35-39    317/540     1:09:59   10:05     2:11:58
4056  Bill Lucken            M 50-54    208/412     1:11:55   10:05     2:11:58
4057  Chris Dobrozsi         M 45-49    271/481     1:11:55   10:05     2:11:58
4058  Stephanie Hill         F 45-49    139/755     1:10:35   10:05     2:11:58
4059  Dave Mers              M 45-49    272/481     1:10:35   10:05     2:11:58
4060  Lauren Posta           F 35-39   309/1038     1:14:30   10:05     2:11:59
4061  Zack Cline             M 35-39    318/540     1:09:39   10:05     2:11:59
4062  Joyce Meyer            F 60-64      6/197     1:10:31   10:05     2:11:59
4063  Eric Yulianto          M 30-34    409/678     1:12:48   10:05     2:12:00
4064  Jenn Lewis             F 40-44    195/893     1:09:32   10:05     2:12:00
4065  Matthew Gaeckle        M 40-44    279/506     1:07:30   10:05     2:12:00
4066  Tim Webb               M 35-39    319/540     1:11:25   10:05     2:12:01
4067  Duke Harp              M 45-49    273/481     1:11:08   10:05     2:12:02
4068  Liz Malecki            F 55-59     22/402     1:10:01   10:05     2:12:02
4069  Alicia Dodson          F 25-29   414/1176     1:08:24   10:05     2:12:02
4070  Kristina Apke          F 40-44    196/893     1:09:17   10:05     2:12:02
4071  Taylor Andrews         M 25-29    356/567     1:08:24   10:05     2:12:02
4072  Mike Alsip             M 40-44    280/506     1:08:38   10:05     2:12:03
4073  Debbie Bowman          F 40-44    197/893     1:10:04   10:05     2:12:04
4074  Kristi Lehmkuhl        F 40-44    198/893     1:10:04   10:05     2:12:04
4075  Jeffrey Thierauf       M 35-39    320/540     1:09:38   10:05     2:12:04
4076  Chris Kolik            M 35-39    321/540     1:09:38   10:05     2:12:04
4077  Danielle Meinhardt     F 25-29   415/1176     1:10:23   10:05     2:12:05
4078  Justin Phillips        M 30-34    410/678     1:11:45   10:06     2:12:07
4079  Chad Cooper            M 30-34    411/678     1:11:54   10:06     2:12:08
4080  Jeffrey Roberts        M 40-44    281/506     1:10:42   10:06     2:12:08
4081  Christine Cooper       F 30-34   319/1045     1:11:54   10:06     2:12:08
4082  Elizabeth Stahler      F 25-29   416/1176     1:08:30   10:06     2:12:09
4083  Joan Moore             F 45-49    140/755     1:11:16   10:06     2:12:09
4084  Laura Markham          F 30-34   320/1045     1:05:19   10:06     2:12:10
4085  Douglas Giuffre        M 35-39    322/540     1:08:53   10:06     2:12:10
4086  Marcus Brewer          M 18-24    208/322     1:11:23   10:06     2:12:11
4087  Racquelle Weir         F 40-44    199/893     1:07:25   10:06     2:12:11
4088  Charles Hunt           M 30-34    412/678     1:02:29   10:06     2:12:11
4089  Lydia Dysart           F 18-24    270/862     1:10:03   10:06     2:12:12
4090  Barb Stefan            F 55-59     23/402     1:10:47   10:06     2:12:12
4091  Leah Hanlon            F 35-39   310/1038     1:11:31   10:06     2:12:12
4092  Jocelyn McCullough     F 35-39   311/1038     1:11:31   10:06     2:12:12
4093  David Bishop           M 40-44    282/506     1:10:33   10:06     2:12:12
4094  Kurt Brown             M 45-49    274/481     1:10:33   10:06     2:12:13
4095  Claire Roess           F 18-24    271/862     1:08:37   10:06     2:12:13
4096  Hugh Anderson          M 55-59    105/261     1:08:36   10:06     2:12:13
4097  Kristina Anderson      F 25-29   417/1176     1:08:36   10:06     2:12:13
4098  Geri Lombardo          F 55-59     24/402     1:09:07   10:06     2:12:14
4099  Kelsey Woods           F 18-24    272/862     1:09:45   10:06     2:12:15
4100  Amanda Hines           F 25-29   418/1176     1:08:12   10:06     2:12:15
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4101  Courtney Zint          F 18-24    273/862     1:09:44   10:06     2:12:15
4102  Caroline Clark         F 18-24    274/862     1:06:47   10:06     2:12:15
4103  Dana Lauvray           F 25-29   419/1176     1:06:12   10:06     2:12:16
4104  Jane Taylor            F 40-44    200/893     1:08:59   10:06     2:12:16
4105  Tina Stover            F 40-44    201/893     1:10:23   10:06     2:12:16
4106  John Shaw              M 45-49    275/481     1:07:38   10:06     2:12:17
4107  Elizabeth Schrand      F 25-29   420/1176     1:13:00   10:06     2:12:17
4108  Alexis Rod             F 25-29   421/1176     1:04:34   10:06     2:12:17
4109  Amy Becker             F 45-49    141/755     1:10:22   10:06     2:12:17
4110  Brian Rowe             M 30-34    413/678     1:14:11   10:06     2:12:17
4111  Kim Patton             F 50-54     79/564     1:10:01   10:06     2:12:17
4112  Christine Cheu         F 30-34   321/1045     1:10:06   10:06     2:12:18
4113  Amanda Tipton          F 35-39   312/1038     1:09:55   10:06     2:12:18
4114  Jodi Mills             F 35-39   313/1038     1:10:08   10:06     2:12:19
4115  Amanda Frazier         F 30-34   322/1045     1:09:10   10:06     2:12:19
4116  Steve Schinasi         M 60-64     55/154     1:10:29   10:06     2:12:19
4117  Sarah Putzer           F 35-39   314/1038     1:08:06   10:07     2:12:19
4118  Kathryn Baumgartner    F 18-24    275/862     1:08:10   10:07     2:12:20
4119  Erin Corrado           F 30-34   323/1045     1:07:19   10:07     2:12:20
4120  Deborah Tipton         F 50-54     80/564     1:09:51   10:07     2:12:20
4121  Debra Hildebrand       F 50-54     81/564     1:10:03   10:07     2:12:21
4122  Haley Goodwin          F 30-34   324/1045     1:08:26   10:07     2:12:21
4123  April Stadtmiller      F 40-44    202/893     1:09:39   10:07     2:12:21
4124  Kathryn Evanoff        F 18-24    276/862     1:12:20   10:07     2:12:22
4125  Callie Bohachek        F 25-29   422/1176     1:06:53   10:07     2:12:23
4126  Erin McCormick         F 45-49    142/755     1:09:11   10:07     2:12:23
4127  Katherine McLindon     F 30-34   325/1045     1:09:23   10:07     2:12:23
4128  Jennifer Crawford      F 35-39   315/1038     1:07:08   10:07     2:12:23
4129  Dana Nicole Butcher    F 45-49    143/755     1:06:40   10:07     2:12:23
4130  Rob Butcher            M 50-54    209/412     1:06:41   10:07     2:12:23
4131  Kristin Allen          F 40-44    203/893     1:13:03   10:07     2:12:24
4132  Gerald Finnerty        M 45-49    276/481     1:13:04   10:07     2:12:24
4133  Steve Briede           M 40-44    283/506     1:12:24   10:07     2:12:24
4134  Susan Ascher           F 45-49    144/755     1:08:06   10:07     2:12:24
4135  Anthony Primozich      M 35-39    323/540     1:12:24   10:07     2:12:25
4136  Dianna Carthew         F 30-34   326/1045     1:09:39   10:07     2:12:25
4137  Vanessa Moore          F 14-17      25/99     1:07:42   10:07     2:12:25
4138  Jessica Drummond       F 45-49    145/755     1:06:44   10:07     2:12:25
4139  Maria Schweikert       F 25-29   423/1176     1:09:00   10:07     2:12:26
4140  David Kriston          M 30-34    414/678     1:11:15   10:07     2:12:26
4141  Corey Beam             F 25-29   424/1176     1:11:09   10:07     2:12:26
4142  Gene Altonen           M 45-49    277/481     1:07:07   10:07     2:12:26
4143  Doug Wiescinski        M 55-59    106/261     1:11:09   10:07     2:12:27
4144  Allison Gill           F 45-49    146/755     1:08:59   10:07     2:12:27
4145  Lindy Laurence         F 30-34   327/1045     1:04:35   10:07     2:12:27
4146  Todd Beesten           M 40-44    284/506     1:06:56   10:07     2:12:27
4147  John Kaiser            M 50-54    210/412     1:06:56   10:07     2:12:27
4148  Anita Jones            F 55-59     25/402     1:10:56   10:07     2:12:28
4149  Chloe Hausfeld         F 25-29   425/1176     1:09:52   10:07     2:12:28
4150  Kristie Boehner        F 25-29   426/1176     1:09:52   10:07     2:12:28
4151  Steven Sitler          M 18-24    209/322     1:15:05   10:07     2:12:28
4152  Nicholas Baehl         M 18-24    210/322     1:15:05   10:07     2:12:28
4153  Christopher Pelfrey    M 30-34    415/678     1:09:01   10:07     2:12:29
4154  Dianne Ezell           F 30-34   328/1045     1:07:25   10:07     2:12:30
4155  Dave Hechler           M 50-54    211/412     1:08:20   10:07     2:12:30
4156  Cj Weiss               M 35-39    324/540     1:08:42   10:07     2:12:31
4157  Dominick Brook         M 30-34    416/678     1:10:39   10:07     2:12:32
4158  Jacob Blankenship      M 30-34    417/678       59:46   10:08     2:12:33
4159  Kenneth Woellert       M 50-54    212/412     1:09:38   10:08     2:12:33
4160  Caroline Heywood       F 18-24    277/862     1:08:58   10:08     2:12:33
4161  Karen Woellert         F 45-49    147/755     1:09:38   10:08     2:12:33
4162  Summer Kinser          F 25-29   427/1176     1:07:25   10:08     2:12:33
4163  William Nawrocki       M 40-44    285/506     1:10:35   10:08     2:12:33
4164  Courtney Price         F 25-29   428/1176     1:07:24   10:08     2:12:33
4165  Kevin Vassar           M 25-29    357/567     1:10:36   10:08     2:12:35
4166  David Gordon-Johnson   M 18-24    211/322     1:06:34   10:08     2:12:35
4167  Russ Thayer            M 55-59    107/261     1:11:42   10:08     2:12:35
4168  Jessica Postel         F 30-34   329/1045     1:08:53   10:08     2:12:35
4169  Paul Pomponi           M 25-29    358/567     1:08:20   10:08     2:12:36
4170  Amanda Zotter          F 25-29   429/1176     1:08:18   10:08     2:12:36
4171  Laura Tegge            F 30-34   330/1045     1:17:12   10:08     2:12:36
4172  Jaime Jones            F 35-39   316/1038     1:10:56   10:08     2:12:36
4173  Susan Hess             F 25-29   430/1176     1:07:50   10:08     2:12:37
4174  Patrick Richards       M 35-39    325/540     1:08:58   10:08     2:12:37
4175  Joel Hood              M 25-29    359/567     1:12:33   10:08     2:12:37
4176  Doug Simonson          M 45-49    278/481     1:12:21   10:08     2:12:37
4177  Suzanne Peters         F 40-44    204/893     1:09:07   10:08     2:12:37
4178  Kelly Hayden           F 35-39   317/1038     1:11:19   10:08     2:12:38
4179  Steve Gardner          M 55-59    108/261     1:10:32   10:08     2:12:39
4180  Robert Zimmer          M 30-34    418/678     1:08:58   10:08     2:12:39
4181  John Breech            M 30-34    419/678     1:02:54   10:08     2:12:39
4182  Rechel Kemp            F 30-34   331/1045     1:08:10   10:08     2:12:40
4183  Heather Gloyeske       F 18-24    278/862     1:09:28   10:08     2:12:40
4184  Andrew Eisner          M 45-49    279/481     1:12:24   10:08     2:12:41
4185  Rick Wickstrom         M 50-54    213/412     1:07:57   10:08     2:12:41
4186  Jamie Pierce           F 25-29   431/1176     1:10:41   10:08     2:12:42
4187  Aaron Krebiehl         M 14-17      38/57     1:12:49   10:08     2:12:43
4188  Jim Moyer              M 18-24    212/322       58:39   10:08     2:12:43
4189  Kaylee Tegenkamp       F 18-24    279/862     1:10:22   10:08     2:12:43
4190  Abby Shalloe           F 18-24    280/862     1:10:21   10:08     2:12:44
4191  Emily Gardner          F 18-24    281/862     1:10:25   10:08     2:12:45
4192  Maria Amor             F 30-34   332/1045     1:10:06   10:08     2:12:45
4193  Sandeep Salian         M 40-44    286/506     1:09:55   10:08     2:12:45
4194  Michael Wallenhorst    M 50-54    214/412     1:09:56   10:08     2:12:45
4195  Keelie Lindsey         F 35-39   318/1038     1:08:48   10:08     2:12:45
4196  Brian O'Connor         M 25-29    360/567     1:10:52   10:09     2:12:46
4197  Debbie Marcy           F 45-49    148/755     1:11:45   10:09     2:12:46
4198  Tracy Louden           F 45-49    149/755     1:09:45   10:09     2:12:46
4199  Randall Travis         M 45-49    280/481     1:08:02   10:09     2:12:47
4200  James Tormey           M 25-29    361/567     1:07:34   10:09     2:12:48
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4201  Dan Jansen             M 45-49    281/481     1:11:16   10:09     2:12:48
4202  Brynne Koscianski      F 25-29   432/1176     1:07:33   10:09     2:12:48
4203  Brandon Schmidt        M 25-29    362/567     1:13:09   10:09     2:12:48
4204  Linda Koscianski       F 55-59     26/402     1:07:34   10:09     2:12:48
4205  Ryan Koscianski        M 25-29    363/567     1:07:33   10:09     2:12:48
4206  Kimberly Daly          F 40-44    205/893     1:11:07   10:09     2:12:49
4207  Brigitte Foley         F 40-44    206/893     1:11:08   10:09     2:12:49
4208  Jamie Allen            F 18-24    282/862     1:09:58   10:09     2:12:49
4209  Allie Biggs            F 18-24    283/862     1:10:52   10:09     2:12:50
4210  Katharine Kowalski     F 50-54     82/564     1:09:24   10:09     2:12:50
4211  Hannah James           F 18-24    284/862     1:11:34   10:09     2:12:50
4212  Susan Elrod            F 50-54     83/564     1:10:21   10:09     2:12:50
4213  Judy Bailey            F 55-59     27/402     1:10:11   10:09     2:12:50
4214  Candy Smith            F 50-54     84/564     1:10:11   10:09     2:12:51
4215  Jim Dawes              M 50-54    215/412     1:03:45   10:09     2:12:51
4216  Ashley Sheldon         F 25-29   433/1176     1:11:07   10:09     2:12:51
4217  Hilary Stubben         F 35-39   319/1038     1:10:53   10:09     2:12:52
4218  Sarah Bauer            F 25-29   434/1176     1:11:25   10:09     2:12:52
4219  Nick Otto              M 25-29    364/567     1:10:45   10:09     2:12:52
4220  Joshua Iannelli        M 30-34    420/678     1:10:14   10:09     2:12:53
4221  Rhonda Powell          F 30-34   333/1045     1:08:33   10:09     2:12:53
4222  Kelly Bailey           F 25-29   435/1176     1:08:49   10:09     2:12:53
4223  Kelly Joines           F 18-24    285/862     1:10:48   10:09     2:12:53
4224  Taryn Buckley          F 18-24    286/862     1:10:48   10:09     2:12:53
4225  Megan Gordon           F 30-34   334/1045     1:07:29   10:09     2:12:55
4226  Jonathan Otto          M 25-29    365/567     1:10:48   10:09     2:12:55
4227  Daniel Katz            M 25-29    366/567     1:10:04   10:09     2:12:56
4228  Chris Helling          M 40-44    287/506     1:08:18   10:09     2:12:56
4229  Todd Wolf              M 50-54    216/412     1:11:53   10:09     2:12:56
4230  Marcia Schaefer        F 40-44    207/893     1:09:40   10:09     2:12:57
4231  Alison Beardsley       F 18-24    287/862     1:08:59   10:09     2:12:57
4232  Tamra Thompson         F 40-44    208/893     1:11:28   10:09     2:12:57
4233  Nicholas Hinton        M 18-24    213/322     1:13:28   10:09     2:12:57
4234  Katherine Blocher      F 30-34   335/1045     1:04:33   10:09     2:12:58
4235  Sharon Rivers          F 50-54     85/564     1:08:14   10:09     2:12:58
4236  Yolanda Evans          F 45-49    150/755     1:08:57   10:09     2:12:58
4237  Chantal Lalonde        F 40-44    209/893     1:10:19   10:10     2:12:58
4238  Michelle Heyob         F 35-39   320/1038     1:10:37   10:10     2:12:59
4239  Dennis Walker          M 55-59    109/261     1:11:43   10:10     2:12:59
4240  Annie Nicol            F 18-24    288/862     1:11:21   10:10     2:13:00
4241  Steven Urso            M 30-34    421/678     1:11:23   10:10     2:13:01
4242  Tony Downs             M 50-54    217/412     1:10:37   10:10     2:13:01
4243  Lori Procaccino        F 40-44    210/893     1:12:09   10:10     2:13:01
4244  Kimberly Downs         F 50-54     86/564     1:10:37   10:10     2:13:01
4245  Andrea Kuhn            F 30-34   336/1045     1:11:05   10:10     2:13:01
4246  Jennifer Lusheck       F 35-39   321/1038     1:08:42   10:10     2:13:02
4247  Gary Bosh              M 50-54    218/412     1:08:10   10:10     2:13:03
4248  Stephanie Forney       F 60-64      7/197     1:10:51   10:10     2:13:04
4249  Cathy Lester           F 50-54     87/564     1:09:42   10:10     2:13:04
4250  Kelly Heaps            F 35-39   322/1038     1:10:04   10:10     2:13:04
4251  Michael Harvey         M 30-34    422/678     1:10:05   10:10     2:13:04
4252  Kathryn Tignanelli     F 25-29   436/1176     1:08:25   10:10     2:13:05
4253  Pete Olson             M 45-49    282/481     1:10:29   10:10     2:13:05
4254  Amanda Myers           F 30-34   337/1045     1:11:24   10:10     2:13:06
4255  David Nason            M 50-54    219/412     1:09:56   10:10     2:13:07
4256  Brittany Warren        F 30-34   338/1045     1:09:11   10:10     2:13:10
4257  Lonnie Warren          M 35-39    326/540     1:09:11   10:10     2:13:10
4258  Aaron Fleckenstein     M 35-39    327/540     1:09:35   10:10     2:13:10
4259  Chuck Raymond          M 40-44    288/506     1:07:40   10:10     2:13:11
4260  Pey-Hua Hwang          F 30-34   339/1045     1:09:53   10:10     2:13:11
4261  Kasha Davied           F 18-24    289/862     1:13:37   10:11     2:13:12
4262  Lindsay Brandon        F 25-29   437/1176     1:09:04   10:11     2:13:12
4263  John Schuett           M 30-34    423/678     1:05:17   10:11     2:13:12
4264  Dean Marek             M 50-54    220/412     1:11:31   10:11     2:13:12
4265  Cathy Russo            F 50-54     88/564     1:09:52   10:11     2:13:12
4266  Ivy Beddow             F 18-24    290/862     1:06:44   10:11     2:13:12
4267  Miriam Baker           F 18-24    291/862     1:09:03   10:11     2:13:13
4268  Tim Oltman             M 25-29    367/567     1:06:29   10:11     2:13:13
4269  Fred Kaufman           NO AGE       28/73     1:10:24   10:11     2:13:14
4270  Kendahl Schloss        F 50-54     89/564     1:10:20   10:11     2:13:14
4271  Patrick Gordon         M 35-39    328/540     1:08:09   10:11     2:13:14
4272  Jennifer Berry         F 45-49    151/755     1:09:19   10:11     2:13:14
4273  Alexandra Boehrer      F 18-24    292/862     1:04:00   10:11     2:13:14
4274  Kaitlin Bolt           F 25-29   438/1176     1:13:56   10:11     2:13:14
4275  Peter Tran             M 35-39    329/540     1:06:15   10:11     2:13:14
4276  Tom Bolt               M 50-54    221/412     1:13:56   10:11     2:13:15
4277  Erin Broderick         F 40-44    211/893     1:12:37   10:11     2:13:15
4278  Anh Nguyen             F 25-29   439/1176     1:09:32   10:11     2:13:15
4279  Jacqueline Yee         F 25-29   440/1176     1:11:32   10:11     2:13:15
4280  Darren Tang            M 25-29    368/567     1:11:32   10:11     2:13:15
4281  Walker Graher          M 30-34    424/678     1:11:06   10:11     2:13:16
4282  Mary Ellen Finnegan    F 25-29   441/1176     1:08:32   10:11     2:13:16
4283  Huey Pergrem           M 45-49    283/481     1:04:38   10:11     2:13:16
4284  Pamela Kiesling        F 30-34   340/1045     1:10:38   10:11     2:13:16
4285  Robert Rosing          M 60-64     56/154     1:10:40   10:11     2:13:16
4286  Charles Colwell        M 55-59    110/261     1:12:04   10:11     2:13:17
4287  Tom Boone              M 25-29    369/567     1:09:01   10:11     2:13:17
4288  Shera Wolf             F 35-39   323/1038     1:13:03   10:11     2:13:17
4289  Jeff Zwick             M 35-39    330/540     1:06:11   10:11     2:13:17
4290  Amber Myers            F 35-39   324/1038     1:09:56   10:11     2:13:19
4291  Pete Hollon            M 45-49    284/481     1:07:39   10:11     2:13:19
4292  Emily Trubee           F 30-34   341/1045     1:12:25   10:11     2:13:19
4293  Robert Mason           M 45-49    285/481     1:07:39   10:11     2:13:19
4294  Mick Nelson            M 14-17      39/57     1:05:50   10:11     2:13:19
4295  Andrew Stender         M 35-39    331/540     1:07:08   10:11     2:13:20
4296  Kieu Nguyen            F 35-39   325/1038     1:10:16   10:11     2:13:22
4297  Nikaeda Griffie        F 35-39   326/1038     1:11:22   10:11     2:13:22
4298  Allison Meyer          F 25-29   442/1176     1:09:52   10:11     2:13:22
4299  Shannon Burns          F 35-39   327/1038     1:09:58   10:11     2:13:23
4300  Christy Whalen         F 40-44    212/893     1:09:04   10:11     2:13:23
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4301  Stacie Garrison        F 30-34   342/1045     1:09:58   10:11     2:13:23
4302  Christine Brinkman     F 25-29   443/1176     1:07:46   10:11     2:13:24
4303  Maddison Smith         F 14-17      26/99     1:11:08   10:11     2:13:25
4304  Jennifer Cornett       F 35-39   328/1038     1:11:01   10:12     2:13:25
4305  Megan Whitman          F 30-34   343/1045     1:06:40   10:12     2:13:25
4306  Erin Smith             F 30-34   344/1045     1:10:19   10:12     2:13:25
4307  Brian Butler           M 60-64     57/154     1:10:05   10:12     2:13:26
4308  Tim McErlane           M 60-64     58/154     1:10:40   10:12     2:13:26
4309  Kirsten Shaffer        F 40-44    213/893     1:10:40   10:12     2:13:26
4310  Brad Alexander         NO AGE       29/73     1:14:50   10:12     2:13:27
4311  Jeffrey Tessmer        M 35-39    332/540     1:10:14   10:12     2:13:27
4312  John Murley            M 45-49    286/481     1:07:59   10:12     2:13:28
4313  Stephanie Petit        F 18-24    293/862     1:12:18   10:12     2:13:28
4314  Lesley Folan           F 40-44    214/893     1:09:28   10:12     2:13:28
4315  Chelsea Voelkl         F 18-24    294/862     1:09:28   10:12     2:13:29
4316  Michael Minoughan      M 18-24    214/322     1:09:28   10:12     2:13:29
4317  Christopher Hess       M 30-34    425/678     1:10:15   10:12     2:13:29
4318  Villur Narayan         M 45-49    287/481     1:09:21   10:12     2:13:30
4319  Ronnie Pope            M 18-24    215/322     1:03:19   10:12     2:13:30
4320  Liz Jordan             F 30-34   345/1045     1:10:12   10:12     2:13:31
4321  Brandon Zembrodt       M 35-39    333/540     1:11:12   10:12     2:13:31
4322  Vas Appalaneni         M 45-49    288/481     1:09:30   10:12     2:13:31
4323  Julie Leigh            F 45-49    152/755     1:07:48   10:12     2:13:31
4324  Nicole Parham          F 40-44    215/893     1:12:42   10:12     2:13:31
4325  Bethany Morgan         F 35-39   329/1038     1:08:40   10:12     2:13:31
4326  Michelle Snay          F 25-29   444/1176     1:08:41   10:12     2:13:32
4327  Chelsea Fogwell        F 25-29   445/1176     1:08:41   10:12     2:13:32
4328  Derek Mankin           M 18-24    216/322     1:07:50   10:12     2:13:32
4329  Daniel Cahill          M 45-49    289/481     1:11:12   10:12     2:13:32
4330  Erin Saltzman          F 30-34   346/1045     1:06:25   10:12     2:13:33
4331  Sharon Smith           F 45-49    153/755     1:09:36   10:12     2:13:33
4332  Randy Saunders         M 55-59    111/261     1:09:24   10:12     2:13:33
4333  Liz Chmelo             F 30-34   347/1045     1:13:36   10:12     2:13:33
4334  Tamarah Koncal         F 35-39   330/1038     1:10:03   10:12     2:13:34
4335  Amy Wilson             F 35-39   331/1038     1:11:49   10:12     2:13:34
4336  Emma Ressler           F 14-17      27/99     1:09:31   10:12     2:13:34
4337  Katelyn Jarvis         F 18-24    295/862     1:09:36   10:12     2:13:34
4338  Matty De Beer          F 70-74       1/20     1:11:39   10:12     2:13:35
4339  Colleen Long           F 50-54     90/564     1:10:01   10:12     2:13:35
4340  Valerie Kohorst        F 18-24    296/862     1:09:44   10:12     2:13:36
4341  Danielle Northcutt     F 45-49    154/755     1:11:49   10:12     2:13:36
4342  Chris Mayfield         M 45-49    290/481     1:12:31   10:12     2:13:37
4343  Deanna Nikolai         F 45-49    155/755     1:12:54   10:12     2:13:37
4344  Emily Davis            F 30-34   348/1045     1:11:28   10:12     2:13:37
4345  Christine Carly        F 40-44    216/893     1:11:01   10:13     2:13:40
4346  Katie Terwilleger      F 45-49    156/755     1:10:38   10:13     2:13:40
4347  Deanna Uhl             F 30-34   349/1045     1:09:46   10:13     2:13:40
4348  Jon Storck             M 45-49    291/481     1:09:53   10:13     2:13:40
4349  Joy Harris             F 50-54     91/564     1:11:14   10:13     2:13:41
4350  Ellen Bates            F 25-29   446/1176     1:10:22   10:13     2:13:41
4351  Tim Schwierling        M 40-44    289/506     1:10:11   10:13     2:13:41
4352  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       30/73     1:10:18   10:13     2:13:42
4353  Nick Albino            M 45-49    292/481     1:07:33   10:13     2:13:42
4354  Mary Chesko            F 25-29   447/1176     1:10:28   10:13     2:13:43
4355  Stephanie Hube         F 18-24    297/862     1:08:08   10:13     2:13:43
4356  Barb Reist             F 50-54     92/564     1:09:35   10:13     2:13:44
4357  Kelsey Bieri           F 18-24    298/862     1:09:31   10:13     2:13:44
4358  Christopher Warfel     M 18-24    217/322     1:09:18   10:13     2:13:45
4359  Gina Warfel            F 50-54     93/564     1:09:17   10:13     2:13:45
4360  Kira Knight            F 35-39   332/1038     1:10:46   10:13     2:13:45
4361  Michelle Geiser        F 18-24    299/862     1:09:41   10:13     2:13:45
4362  Rebekah Minsent        F 30-34   350/1045     1:10:46   10:13     2:13:45
4363  Arielle Spinner        F 18-24    300/862     1:11:49   10:13     2:13:45
4364  Anthony Scott          M 50-54    222/412     1:07:19   10:13     2:13:46
4365  Travis Mitchell        M 40-44    290/506     1:08:49   10:13     2:13:46
4366  Shelley Ruffing        F 25-29   448/1176     1:06:27   10:13     2:13:46
4367  Robert Groves          M 30-34    426/678     1:10:41   10:13     2:13:46
4368  Lindzee Sommers        F 30-34   351/1045     1:10:30   10:13     2:13:48
4369  Dave Ryan              M 60-64     59/154     1:10:54   10:13     2:13:48
4370  Jaime Goldstein        F 35-39   333/1038     1:15:20   10:13     2:13:48
4371  Julia Ryan             F 25-29   449/1176     1:10:54   10:13     2:13:48
4372  Tom Gilb               M 40-44    291/506     1:13:05   10:13     2:13:48
4373  Brendan Walsh          M 35-39    334/540     1:05:39   10:13     2:13:49
4374  David Brown            M 40-44    292/506     1:04:38   10:13     2:13:49
4375  Shane Ranz             M 30-34    427/678     1:10:20   10:13     2:13:49
4376  Kimberly Ranz          F 30-34   352/1045     1:10:19   10:13     2:13:49
4377  Cathy Wiles            F 55-59     28/402     1:08:49   10:13     2:13:49
4378  Melissa Flake          F 45-49    157/755     1:11:57   10:13     2:13:49
4379  Diane Sweet            F 40-44    217/893     1:11:01   10:13     2:13:50
4380  Amy Wuebbolt           F 45-49    158/755     1:11:20   10:13     2:13:50
4381  Carrie Piehowicz       F 45-49    159/755     1:11:20   10:13     2:13:50
4382  Justin Price           M 25-29    370/567     1:09:02   10:13     2:13:51
4383  Austin Fabel           M 25-29    371/567     1:09:02   10:13     2:13:51
4384  Emily Jonagan          F 18-24    301/862     1:06:49   10:14     2:13:51
4385  Rebekah Giuffre        F 35-39   334/1038     1:09:51   10:14     2:13:52
4386  Matthew Ross           M 30-34    428/678     1:10:18   10:14     2:13:52
4387  Heather Norton         F 35-39   335/1038     1:11:45   10:14     2:13:53
4388  Matthew Miller         M 25-29    372/567     1:05:00   10:14     2:13:53
4389  Mimi Ransick           F 55-59     29/402     1:10:24   10:14     2:13:53
4390  Cam-Van Nguyen         F 25-29   450/1176     1:11:09   10:14     2:13:53
4391  Lori Kellum            F 50-54     94/564     1:08:24   10:14     2:13:54
4392  Annie Paquin           F 35-39   336/1038     1:10:03   10:14     2:13:54
4393  Sara Powers            F 25-29   451/1176     1:05:17   10:14     2:13:54
4394  Tammy Payne            F 50-54     95/564     1:10:00   10:14     2:13:54
4395  Michael Cashman        M 40-44    293/506     1:11:17   10:14     2:13:55
4396  Kim Wanamaker          F 40-44    218/893     1:09:22   10:14     2:13:56
4397  Sally Wilson           F 30-34   353/1045     1:08:50   10:14     2:13:56
4398  Kelsey Gladieux        F 18-24    302/862     1:11:49   10:14     2:13:56
4399  Nathan Dupes           M 25-29    373/567     1:07:13   10:14     2:13:57
4400  Randy Gomez            NO AGE       31/73     1:11:53   10:14     2:13:57
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4401  Kenja Seuberling       F 40-44    219/893     1:10:30   10:14     2:13:57
4402  Christina Schwierling  F 35-39   337/1038     1:10:49   10:14     2:13:57
4403  Corey Bischoff         M 35-39    335/540     1:11:50   10:14     2:13:57
4404  Sarah Bartlett         F 35-39   338/1038     1:14:29   10:14     2:13:58
4405  Kendall Overkamp       F 45-49    160/755     1:10:16   10:14     2:13:59
4406  Todd Bello             M 40-44    294/506     1:22:34   10:14     2:13:59
4407  Mark Huelsman          M 30-34    429/678     1:07:29   10:14     2:14:00
4408  Brenda Hess            F 45-49    161/755     1:08:11   10:14     2:14:00
4409  Mary Claire Fibbe      F 14-17      28/99     1:11:01   10:14     2:14:00
4410  Karen Anderson         F 40-44    220/893     1:12:11   10:14     2:14:00
4411  Jillian Stetter        F 14-17      29/99     1:11:01   10:14     2:14:01
4412  Mohan Madhavaram       M 25-29    374/567     1:09:59   10:14     2:14:01
4413  Michel Portorreal      F 25-29   452/1176     1:08:32   10:14     2:14:01
4414  Jenry Portorreal       M 30-34    430/678     1:08:32   10:14     2:14:02
4415  Patrice Mosby          F 50-54     96/564     1:09:54   10:14     2:14:02
4416  Pete Bryant            M 45-49    293/481     1:07:11   10:14     2:14:02
4417  Wanda Van Sickle       F 50-54     97/564     1:14:06   10:14     2:14:02
4418  Jennifer Wadas         F 18-24    303/862     1:11:43   10:14     2:14:03
4419  Holly Gates            F 50-54     98/564     1:13:11   10:14     2:14:03
4420  Jim Whittenburg        M 50-54    223/412     1:07:54   10:14     2:14:03
4421  Jennifer Reynolds      F 35-39   339/1038     1:10:05   10:14     2:14:03
4422  Michael Herring        M 35-39    336/540     1:10:30   10:14     2:14:04
4423  Stephen Vianello       M 40-44    295/506     1:08:10   10:15     2:14:04
4424  Ashley Riggs           F 30-34   354/1045     1:13:09   10:15     2:14:05
4425  Crystal Dotson         F 35-39   340/1038     1:13:09   10:15     2:14:05
4426  Lindsay Knopp          F 30-34   355/1045     1:10:38   10:15     2:14:06
4427  Jelte Posthumus        M 30-34    431/678     1:10:44   10:15     2:14:06
4428  Jessica Camardo        F 18-24    304/862     1:09:44   10:15     2:14:06
4429  Niels Hebels           M 40-44    296/506     1:08:53   10:15     2:14:06
4430  Tina Collins           F 40-44    221/893     1:12:11   10:15     2:14:06
4431  Lynn Hall              F 40-44    222/893     1:11:25   10:15     2:14:08
4432  Jaime Jackson          F 35-39   341/1038     1:10:31   10:15     2:14:08
4433  Jaime Cady             F 25-29   453/1176     1:02:32   10:15     2:14:08
4434  Daniel Pohlgeers       M 45-49    294/481     1:08:48   10:15     2:14:08
4435  Nate Garlock           M 25-29    375/567     1:08:40   10:15     2:14:10
4436  Rob Murphy             M 35-39    337/540     1:10:09   10:15     2:14:10
4437  Francine Neal          F 50-54     99/564     1:12:09   10:15     2:14:10
4438  Linda Chambers         F 50-54    100/564     1:12:10   10:15     2:14:11
4439  Tawney Eckstein        F 50-54    101/564     1:09:15   10:15     2:14:13
4440  Mark Nelson            M 40-44    297/506     1:12:19   10:15     2:14:14
4441  McCay Lloyd            F 18-24    305/862     1:10:46   10:15     2:14:14
4442  Alex McMahon           F 25-29   454/1176     1:09:18   10:15     2:14:14
4443  Lyndsay Barto          F 25-29   455/1176     1:09:18   10:15     2:14:14
4444  Bryan Colpo            M 35-39    338/540     1:08:43   10:15     2:14:15
4445  Mary Heckart           F 30-34   356/1045     1:12:04   10:15     2:14:15
4446  Damian Stanton         M 55-59    112/261     1:10:04   10:15     2:14:16
4447  Ashley Leck            F 18-24    306/862     1:09:49   10:15     2:14:16
4448  Erin Adkins            F 25-29   456/1176     1:10:44   10:15     2:14:16
4449  Elizabeth Loechle      F 25-29   457/1176     1:09:34   10:15     2:14:16
4450  Lauren Hadden          F 18-24    307/862     1:09:25   10:15     2:14:16
4451  Val Ryder              F 35-39   342/1038     1:13:05   10:15     2:14:16
4452  Eric McCune            M 35-39    339/540     1:11:27   10:15     2:14:17
4453  Kimberly Kroeger-Geopp F 35-39   343/1038     1:08:46   10:16     2:14:18
4454  Jen Schureck           F 40-44    223/893     1:08:46   10:16     2:14:18
4455  Eileen Rickey          F 30-34   357/1045     1:09:20   10:16     2:14:18
4456  Sara Buck              F 30-34   358/1045     1:07:33   10:16     2:14:19
4457  Tim Isgro              M 35-39    340/540     1:10:32   10:16     2:14:19
4458  Will Johnson           M 30-34    432/678     1:08:35   10:16     2:14:19
4459  Sarah White            F 30-34   359/1045     1:09:22   10:16     2:14:19
4460  Jeffry Ushupun         M 30-34    433/678     1:11:13   10:16     2:14:21
4461  Elbert Peak            M 40-44    298/506     1:10:35   10:16     2:14:21
4462  Jessica Manieri        F 35-39   344/1038     1:11:46   10:16     2:14:22
4463  Sarah Buckley          F 25-29   458/1176     1:11:05   10:16     2:14:22
4464  Dina Campolito         F 25-29   459/1176     1:11:05   10:16     2:14:23
4465  Ebony Moorefield       F 50-54    102/564     1:09:19   10:16     2:14:23
4466  Darlene Rock           F 55-59     30/402     1:11:01   10:16     2:14:23
4467  Anthony Wean           NO AGE       32/73     1:13:02   10:16     2:14:24
4468  Amy Scheels            F 35-39   345/1038     1:10:41   10:16     2:14:24
4469  Erin Stoeckle          F 18-24    308/862     1:10:15   10:16     2:14:26
4470  Elaine Collins         F 35-39   346/1038     1:11:06   10:16     2:14:26
4471  Emily Stoeckle         F 18-24    309/862     1:10:17   10:16     2:14:26
4472  Melissa Weddington     F 18-24    310/862     1:10:41   10:16     2:14:26
4473  Elaina Stoeckle        F 18-24    311/862     1:10:16   10:16     2:14:26
4474  Eric Gibbons           M 30-34    434/678     1:10:20   10:16     2:14:27
4475  Mike Schaefer          M 55-59    113/261     1:11:52   10:16     2:14:27
4476  Kent Weden             M 55-59    114/261     1:09:30   10:16     2:14:28
4477  Christine Tinnesz      F 40-44    224/893     1:15:10   10:16     2:14:28
4478  Dylan Tinnnesz         M 40-44    299/506     1:15:11   10:16     2:14:28
4479  Amy Lorensen           F 35-39   347/1038     1:07:32   10:16     2:14:29
4480  Bailey Nelson          F 18-24    312/862     1:06:38   10:16     2:14:29
4481  Nicole Hartman         F 35-39   348/1038     1:07:51   10:16     2:14:29
4482  Katie Hugentobler      F 25-29   460/1176     1:13:16   10:16     2:14:30
4483  Beth Richey            F 25-29   461/1176     1:13:16   10:16     2:14:30
4484  Rachel Durrant         F 25-29   462/1176     1:10:04   10:17     2:14:30
4485  Staci Schulte          F 30-34   360/1045     1:10:45   10:17     2:14:31
4486  Jamie Brewer           M 30-34    435/678     1:10:54   10:17     2:14:31
4487  Mark Stenger           M 50-54    224/412     1:10:09   10:17     2:14:32
4488  Carrie Grant           F 30-34   361/1045     1:11:10   10:17     2:14:32
4489  Alisha Brewer          F 30-34   362/1045     1:10:56   10:17     2:14:32
4490  Chadd Shields          M 25-29    376/567     1:09:08   10:17     2:14:32
4491  Richard Boutwell       M 30-34    436/678     1:11:10   10:17     2:14:33
4492  Leslie Bishop          F 35-39   349/1038     1:11:30   10:17     2:14:33
4493  Emily Ingle-Kendell    F 25-29   463/1176     1:10:10   10:17     2:14:33
4494  Joe Karlich            M 40-44    300/506     1:10:39   10:17     2:14:34
4495  Jane Mays              F 40-44    225/893     1:11:04   10:17     2:14:35
4496  Beth Gettig            F 35-39   350/1038     1:10:51   10:17     2:14:35
4497  Kyle Stevens           M 35-39    341/540     1:13:32   10:17     2:14:35
4498  Elisa Nickum           F 30-34   363/1045     1:10:51   10:17     2:14:35
4499  Mallory Menne          F 18-24    313/862     1:09:48   10:17     2:14:36
4500  Christin Cox           F 35-39   351/1038     1:11:03   10:17     2:14:36
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4501  Mark Giesting          M 45-49    295/481     1:08:40   10:17     2:14:37
4502  Madison Giesting       F 18-24    314/862     1:08:42   10:17     2:14:37
4503  Debbie Brooks          F 55-59     31/402     1:13:17   10:17     2:14:37
4504  Monica Smith           F 35-39   352/1038     1:08:57   10:17     2:14:38
4505  James Lewis            M 40-44    301/506     1:07:19   10:17     2:14:38
4506  Michael Theisen        M 45-49    296/481     1:12:24   10:17     2:14:39
4507  Cindy Cranmer          F 50-54    103/564     1:11:07   10:17     2:14:39
4508  Jeremy Schlicher       M 30-34    437/678     1:07:37   10:17     2:14:39
4509  Laura Schupbach        F 25-29   464/1176     1:11:56   10:17     2:14:39
4510  Ladonnia White         F 45-49    162/755     1:10:10   10:17     2:14:39
4511  Betsie Claypool        F 45-49    163/755     1:08:28   10:17     2:14:39
4512  Hank Overkamp          M 45-49    297/481     1:09:50   10:17     2:14:39
4513  Febe Wallace           F 55-59     32/402     1:12:28   10:17     2:14:40
4514  Cherry Mayo Goston     F 45-49    164/755     1:11:47   10:17     2:14:41
4515  Greg Goston            M 40-44    302/506     1:11:48   10:17     2:14:41
4516  Heather Jones          F 40-44    226/893     1:11:58   10:17     2:14:41
4517  Ashley Battle          F 30-34   364/1045     1:07:06   10:17     2:14:41
4518  Maggie Gardner         F 25-29   465/1176     1:09:14   10:17     2:14:41
4519  Shigenobu Matsuda      M 45-49    298/481     1:10:03   10:17     2:14:42
4520  Derrick Collins        M 30-34    438/678     1:12:24   10:17     2:14:43
4521  Caroline Reed          F 50-54    104/564     1:11:53   10:17     2:14:43
4522  Maggie Hahn            F 25-29   466/1176     1:11:53   10:18     2:14:43
4523  Teresa Weden           F 55-59     33/402     1:09:47   10:18     2:14:43
4524  Michelle Chong         F 35-39   353/1038     1:09:15   10:18     2:14:44
4525  Lisa Gillis            F 50-54    105/564     1:12:16   10:18     2:14:45
4526  Thomas Gillis          M 50-54    225/412     1:12:17   10:18     2:14:45
4527  Josh Rademacher        M 30-34    439/678     1:09:40   10:18     2:14:45
4528  Emily Gliva            F 25-29   467/1176     1:12:44   10:18     2:14:46
4529  Amy Mattson            F 14-17      30/99     1:12:44   10:18     2:14:46
4530  Erin Loftus            F 35-39   354/1038     1:09:42   10:18     2:14:46
4531  Samantha Vraja         F 18-24    315/862     1:08:24   10:18     2:14:46
4532  Daniel MacConnell      NO AGE       33/73     1:10:59   10:18     2:14:47
4533  Jill Jantzen           F 25-29   468/1176     1:11:42   10:18     2:14:47
4534  Andrew Culbreth        M 25-29    377/567     1:05:58   10:18     2:14:47
4535  Roger Tran             M 25-29    378/567     1:07:05   10:18     2:14:48
4536  Dave Meadows           M 45-49    299/481     1:10:08   10:18     2:14:48
4537  Laura Simonds          F 35-39   355/1038     1:12:09   10:18     2:14:49
4538  Gina Pezzenti          F 35-39   356/1038     1:11:51   10:18     2:14:49
4539  Troy Born              M 35-39    342/540     1:10:40   10:18     2:14:49
4540  Tamara Gray Clark      F 35-39   357/1038     1:14:08   10:18     2:14:53
4541  Libby Lame             F 25-29   469/1176     1:13:44   10:18     2:14:53
4542  Miranda Klenke         F 18-24    316/862     1:11:59   10:18     2:14:53
4543  Brett Stallings        M 30-34    440/678     1:16:06   10:18     2:14:53
4544  Debra Kellum           F 50-54    106/564     1:10:50   10:18     2:14:54
4545  Brian Berkebile        M 35-39    343/540     1:11:14   10:18     2:14:54
4546  Peter Neuburger        M 35-39    344/540     1:11:14   10:18     2:14:54
4547  Peggy Creel            F 55-59     34/402     1:10:50   10:18     2:14:54
4548  Carol Sauerbrun        F 40-44    227/893     1:13:18   10:18     2:14:56
4549  Gregory Beeker         M 50-54    226/412     1:09:33   10:18     2:14:56
4550  Tara Elswick           F 18-24    317/862     1:07:36   10:18     2:14:56
4551  Emily Chokan           F 18-24    318/862     1:10:51   10:19     2:14:56
4552  Olivia Maass           F 18-24    319/862     1:08:11   10:19     2:14:57
4553  Kelley Rieman          F 45-49    165/755     1:11:00   10:19     2:14:57
4554  Rachel Walter          F 18-24    320/862     1:08:59   10:19     2:14:58
4555  John Stanovich         M 25-29    379/567     1:08:58   10:19     2:14:58
4556  Daniel Borgemenke      M 45-49    300/481     1:09:10   10:19     2:14:58
4557  Steve Holtmeier        M 55-59    115/261     1:09:53   10:19     2:14:58
4558  Heather Campeau        F 35-39   358/1038     1:11:46   10:19     2:14:59
4559  Rachel Camper          F 35-39   359/1038     1:09:25   10:19     2:14:59
4560  Matthew Alameda        M 30-34    441/678     1:15:03   10:19     2:14:59
4561  Tiffani Alameda        F 30-34   365/1045     1:15:03   10:19     2:14:59
4562  Katie Hawkes           F 30-34   366/1045     1:11:02   10:19     2:15:01
4563  Andrea Smith           F 30-34   367/1045     1:11:02   10:19     2:15:01
4564  Rich Merkel            M 65-69      17/69     1:11:05   10:19     2:15:02
4565  Katie Smith            F 25-29   470/1176     1:11:35   10:19     2:15:02
4566  Rachel Kenady          F 50-54    107/564     1:12:25   10:19     2:15:02
4567  Ryan Roehm             M 25-29    380/567     1:10:22   10:19     2:15:02
4568  Kelly Smith            F 35-39   360/1038     1:11:35   10:19     2:15:02
4569  Ashley Prickel         F 18-24    321/862     1:10:55   10:19     2:15:03
4570  Chris Ainsworth        M 40-44    303/506     1:12:24   10:19     2:15:03
4571  Beth Sifri             F 45-49    166/755     1:11:25   10:19     2:15:03
4572  Mary Pearce            F 18-24    322/862     1:11:39   10:19     2:15:03
4573  Kara Davis             F 30-34   368/1045     1:12:36   10:19     2:15:04
4574  Billy Witham           M 35-39    345/540     1:09:29   10:19     2:15:04
4575  Yvonne Ward            F 55-59     35/402     1:11:41   10:19     2:15:04
4576  Shannon Smith          F 30-34   369/1045     1:12:11   10:19     2:15:05
4577  Angelique Peck         F 35-39   361/1038     1:12:12   10:19     2:15:05
4578  Laura Mavridoglou      F 35-39   362/1038     1:14:05   10:19     2:15:06
4579  Lauren Bruns           F 18-24    323/862     1:08:59   10:19     2:15:06
4580  Phil Riazzi            M 18-24    218/322     1:08:59   10:19     2:15:06
4581  Karla Kohler           F 30-34   370/1045     1:07:46   10:19     2:15:08
4582  Elyse Burns            F 25-29   471/1176     1:12:12   10:19     2:15:08
4583  Stephanie Saurber      F 25-29   472/1176     1:11:26   10:19     2:15:08
4584  Nicole Bogard          F 25-29   473/1176     1:12:12   10:19     2:15:08
4585  Sarah Leslie           F 25-29   474/1176     1:11:28   10:19     2:15:08
4586  Stacy McKeown          F 25-29   475/1176     1:09:54   10:19     2:15:09
4587  Tom Ledford            M 35-39    346/540     1:08:02   10:20     2:15:10
4588  Steve Burchett         M 55-59    116/261     1:10:38   10:20     2:15:10
4589  Taylor Burchett        F 25-29   476/1176     1:10:38   10:20     2:15:10
4590  Michael Chen           M 35-39    347/540     1:07:06   10:20     2:15:10
4591  Renee Stokes           F 35-39   363/1038     1:10:48   10:20     2:15:11
4592  Mark Sparks            M 50-54    227/412     1:10:47   10:20     2:15:11
4593  Clay Griffith          M 30-34    442/678     1:10:31   10:20     2:15:11
4594  Dominique Dupont       F 25-29   477/1176     1:13:19   10:20     2:15:11
4595  Kyle Cline             M 25-29    381/567       46:56   10:20     2:15:12
4596  Austin Sayre           F 30-34   371/1045     1:10:32   10:20     2:15:12
4597  Tina Ulanowski         NO AGE       34/73     1:11:49   10:20     2:15:12
4598  Rebecca Krumme         F 25-29   478/1176     1:10:57   10:20     2:15:12
4599  Natalie Currin         F 30-34   372/1045     1:10:47   10:20     2:15:12
4600  Johnny Groene          M 18-24    219/322     1:12:42   10:20     2:15:12
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4601  Susie Woods            F 30-34   373/1045     1:07:10   10:20     2:15:13
4602  Jean Martin            F 45-49    167/755     1:10:06   10:20     2:15:13
4603  Cindy Dunn             F 40-44    228/893     1:09:49   10:20     2:15:13
4604  Michelle Irwin         F 35-39   364/1038     1:09:01   10:20     2:15:14
4605  Leah Helbling          F 40-44    229/893     1:10:51   10:20     2:15:14
4606  Angela Meyer           F 50-54    108/564     1:11:40   10:20     2:15:14
4607  Jillian Witters        F 18-24    324/862     1:09:17   10:20     2:15:15
4608  Charles Jones          M 55-59    117/261     1:09:16   10:20     2:15:15
4609  Mike Lienhart          M 45-49    301/481     1:09:25   10:20     2:15:16
4610  Brian Shepherd         M 45-49    302/481     1:02:07   10:20     2:15:16
4611  Alexis Carlson         F 18-24    325/862     1:06:49   10:20     2:15:17
4612  Emily Clark            F 25-29   479/1176     1:15:26   10:20     2:15:17
4613  Brandon Fruth          M 18-24    220/322     1:08:33   10:20     2:15:18
4614  Emily Thompson         F 30-34   374/1045     1:10:55   10:20     2:15:19
4615  Edwin Tanouye          M 40-44    304/506     1:11:28   10:20     2:15:20
4616  Jenny Howard           F 40-44    230/893     1:11:33   10:20     2:15:20
4617  Erin Hildebrandt       F 18-24    326/862     1:09:38   10:20     2:15:20
4618  Jim Windlinger         M 50-54    228/412     1:12:19   10:20     2:15:20
4619  Kevis Wall             NO AGE       35/73     1:11:52   10:20     2:15:20
4620  Brian Lin              M 40-44    305/506     1:10:11   10:20     2:15:20
4621  Andy Smith             M 35-39    348/540     1:09:11   10:20     2:15:21
4622  Leigh Pearce           F 50-54    109/564     1:11:39   10:20     2:15:21
4623  Andrew Hermann         M 18-24    221/322     1:03:33   10:20     2:15:21
4624  Jessica Carrion        F 35-39   365/1038     1:11:32   10:20     2:15:21
4625  Lauren Lin             F 40-44    231/893     1:10:11   10:20     2:15:21
4626  Lauren Ames            F 14-17      31/99     1:11:20   10:21     2:15:24
4627  Jeff Beerman           M 45-49    303/481     1:09:37   10:21     2:15:24
4628  Rachel Lichten         F 40-44    232/893     1:09:46   10:21     2:15:24
4629  Tracy Ames             F 40-44    233/893     1:11:21   10:21     2:15:25
4630  Nisha Panday           F 35-39   366/1038     1:10:27   10:21     2:15:25
4631  Enio Ricci             M 50-54    229/412     1:12:28   10:21     2:15:26
4632  Michael Watzek         M 45-49    304/481     1:09:04   10:21     2:15:26
4633  Melissa Kinnen         F 30-34   375/1045     1:09:07   10:21     2:15:26
4634  Erin Thom              F 35-39   367/1038     1:09:56   10:21     2:15:28
4635  Jason Bosley           M 40-44    306/506     1:08:52   10:21     2:15:28
4636  Debbie Parrott         F 50-54    110/564     1:09:35   10:21     2:15:28
4637  Allen Conner           M 25-29    382/567     1:09:52   10:21     2:15:28
4638  Brad Fruth             M 50-54    230/412     1:08:33   10:21     2:15:29
4639  Tracy Willman          F 40-44    234/893     1:11:03   10:21     2:15:29
4640  Dan Nguyen             M 25-29    383/567     1:07:23   10:21     2:15:29
4641  Joel Armor             M 35-39    349/540     1:09:00   10:21     2:15:29
4642  Paige Tomlin           F 35-39   368/1038     1:11:03   10:21     2:15:30
4643  Patrick Duffy          M 30-34    443/678     1:09:23   10:21     2:15:30
4644  Lynette Noschang       F 35-39   369/1038     1:06:19   10:21     2:15:30
4645  Amy Eslinger           F 30-34   376/1045     1:10:04   10:21     2:15:31
4646  Natalie Park           F 25-29   480/1176     1:08:21   10:21     2:15:31
4647  Gretchen Brannon       F 35-39   370/1038     1:09:22   10:21     2:15:31
4648  Gina Witt              F 40-44    235/893     1:10:59   10:21     2:15:31
4649  Kim Zustiak            F 35-39   371/1038     1:10:59   10:21     2:15:31
4650  Brooke Clubbs          F 35-39   372/1038     1:10:59   10:21     2:15:32
4651  Linda Mildon           F 60-64      8/197     1:10:52   10:21     2:15:32
4652  Robert Andrews         M 35-39    350/540     1:07:52   10:21     2:15:32
4653  Rachel Berning         F 30-34   377/1045     1:09:11   10:21     2:15:32
4654  Jimmy Rice             M 25-29    384/567     1:06:52   10:21     2:15:32
4655  Matthew Berning        M 30-34    444/678     1:09:11   10:21     2:15:32
4656  Suzanne Libra          F 45-49    168/755     1:13:03   10:21     2:15:33
4657  Misty Hanshaw          F 30-34   378/1045     1:09:45   10:21     2:15:33
4658  Jillian Nightingale    F 25-29   481/1176     1:08:30   10:21     2:15:34
4659  Aaron Hanshaw          M 30-34    445/678     1:09:46   10:21     2:15:34
4660  Kim Kinney             F 40-44    236/893     1:12:59   10:21     2:15:34
4661  Pamela Hollick         F 45-49    169/755     1:12:59   10:21     2:15:35
4662  Robyn Stewart          F 30-34   379/1045     1:09:17   10:21     2:15:35
4663  Emily Brunt            F 35-39   373/1038     1:10:20   10:21     2:15:35
4664  Carlyn Schaible        F 18-24    327/862     1:08:11   10:22     2:15:36
4665  Emily Sebree           F 18-24    328/862     1:11:39   10:22     2:15:36
4666  Brittany Boller        F 25-29   482/1176     1:10:46   10:22     2:15:36
4667  Kristen Welker         F 25-29   483/1176     1:12:52   10:22     2:15:36
4668  Wendy Meister          F 45-49    170/755     1:12:52   10:22     2:15:37
4669  Tiffany Musser         F 25-29   484/1176     1:06:36   10:22     2:15:37
4670  Jenni Love             F 45-49    171/755     1:11:21   10:22     2:15:37
4671  Shawn Dangel           M 30-34    446/678     1:11:20   10:22     2:15:37
4672  Bobby Giblin           M 60-64     60/154     1:09:53   10:22     2:15:38
4673  Shane Gentry           M 40-44    307/506     1:14:14   10:22     2:15:38
4674  Kimberly McNary        F 45-49    172/755     1:12:57   10:22     2:15:38
4675  Glen Moore             M 40-44    308/506     1:10:50   10:22     2:15:38
4676  Ann Zobel              F 35-39   374/1038     1:10:29   10:22     2:15:39
4677  Linda Spokane          F 45-49    173/755     1:12:21   10:22     2:15:39
4678  Kristina Korosi        F 35-39   375/1038     1:10:55   10:22     2:15:39
4679  Tracy Adams            F 50-54    111/564     1:11:20   10:22     2:15:40
4680  Becca Griffin          F 25-29   485/1176     1:13:32   10:22     2:15:42
4681  Shay Hanson-Gould      F 25-29   486/1176     1:12:24   10:22     2:15:43
4682  Sarah Worland          F 30-34   380/1045     1:13:01   10:22     2:15:43
4683  Haley McKay            F 18-24    329/862     1:13:00   10:22     2:15:43
4684  Heather Chadwell       F 25-29   487/1176     1:09:16   10:22     2:15:43
4685  Kelley Tracy           F 30-34   381/1045     1:13:02   10:22     2:15:43
4686  David Klein            M 45-49    305/481     1:09:46   10:22     2:15:44
4687  Janean Shannon         F 50-54    112/564     1:11:50   10:22     2:15:46
4688  Melissa Dura           F 30-34   382/1045     1:13:29   10:22     2:15:46
4689  Tammie Byrd            F 45-49    174/755     1:11:11   10:22     2:15:47
4690  Kevin Sturm            M 50-54    231/412     1:07:56   10:22     2:15:47
4691  Stevie Ford            F 30-34   383/1045     1:11:38   10:22     2:15:48
4692  April Hildebrand       F 55-59     36/402     1:11:23   10:22     2:15:48
4693  Kevin Vollmer          M 30-34    447/678     1:11:54   10:22     2:15:48
4694  Kristen Warren         F 18-24    330/862     1:12:50   10:22     2:15:49
4695  Nadine Nieuwoudt       F 30-34   384/1045     1:11:28   10:23     2:15:49
4696  Terri Brockman         F 40-44    237/893     1:08:14   10:23     2:15:49
4697  Barbara Gainey         F 40-44    238/893     1:12:19   10:23     2:15:50
4698  Peggy Vanderman        F 45-49    175/755     1:10:53   10:23     2:15:50
4699  Sara Smith             F 35-39   376/1038     1:11:42   10:23     2:15:51
4700  Erin Dunn              F 25-29   488/1176     1:10:26   10:23     2:15:52
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4701  Elizabeth McPartland   F 50-54    113/564     1:13:36   10:23     2:15:53
4702  Kristan Dooley         F 30-34   385/1045     1:11:00   10:23     2:15:53
4703  Michael Stuart         M 50-54    232/412     1:11:28   10:23     2:15:53
4704  Kyle Baker             M 25-29    385/567     1:07:47   10:23     2:15:54
4705  Amanda Gott            F 35-39   377/1038     1:13:10   10:23     2:15:54
4706  Audrie Pennington      F 35-39   378/1038     1:10:31   10:23     2:15:54
4707  Jamie Drook            M 35-39    351/540     1:11:18   10:23     2:15:55
4708  Lavina Ambani          F 35-39   379/1038     1:11:26   10:23     2:15:55
4709  Lauryn Robinson        F 18-24    331/862     1:07:50   10:23     2:15:55
4710  Austin Robinson        M 18-24    222/322     1:07:50   10:23     2:15:56
4711  Megan Seibert          F 30-34   386/1045     1:09:45   10:23     2:15:56
4712  Christian Sese         M 25-29    386/567     1:09:40   10:23     2:15:56
4713  Valerie Bilgri         F 35-39   380/1038     1:11:42   10:23     2:15:56
4714  William Baggett        M 40-44    309/506     1:11:05   10:23     2:15:56
4715  Lucie Ann Purcell-Schr F 45-49    176/755     1:10:19   10:23     2:15:57
4716  Karl Sieber            M 60-64     61/154     1:13:04   10:23     2:15:57
4717  Eddie Sorrell          M 35-39    352/540     1:11:03   10:23     2:15:57
4718  Valerie Hawkins        F 35-39   381/1038     1:11:12   10:23     2:15:57
4719  Nicole Morgan          F 35-39   382/1038     1:11:12   10:23     2:15:58
4720  Robyn Buskirk          F 35-39   383/1038     1:12:22   10:23     2:15:58
4721  Robert Buskirk         M 40-44    310/506     1:12:23   10:23     2:15:58
4722  Laura Middleton        F 35-39   384/1038     1:10:25   10:23     2:15:58
4723  Brenda Gutmann         F 55-59     37/402     1:10:25   10:23     2:15:58
4724  Jennifer Rosenacker    F 18-24    332/862     1:09:05   10:23     2:15:59
4725  K.C. Kless             M 30-34    448/678     1:08:42   10:23     2:15:59
4726  Kelsey Pauly           F 18-24    333/862     1:14:31   10:23     2:15:59
4727  Steve Spokane          M 50-54    233/412     1:12:21   10:23     2:15:59
4728  Jeffrey Fox            M 40-44    311/506     1:12:15   10:23     2:16:00
4729  Dennis Worthington     M 50-54    234/412     1:11:09   10:23     2:16:00
4730  Kalynn Engel           F 30-34   387/1045     1:11:32   10:23     2:16:00
4731  Anne Jones             F 35-39   385/1038     1:10:42   10:23     2:16:00
4732  Christa Gooding        F 35-39   386/1038     1:09:53   10:23     2:16:00
4733  Michelle Degroat       F 35-39   387/1038     1:04:30   10:23     2:16:00
4734  David Jones            M 35-39    353/540     1:10:42   10:23     2:16:01
4735  Stephanie Gordon       F 25-29   489/1176     1:09:20   10:23     2:16:01
4736  Alexa Brown            F 25-29   490/1176     1:12:11   10:23     2:16:01
4737  Russell McMahon        M 60-64     62/154     1:11:13   10:24     2:16:02
4738  Donna Reid             F 50-54    114/564     1:11:29   10:24     2:16:03
4739  Nora Hageman           F 40-44    239/893     1:10:15   10:24     2:16:03
4740  Lauren Lawson          F 18-24    334/862     1:10:03   10:24     2:16:03
4741  Kaley Meadows          F 25-29   491/1176     1:08:34   10:24     2:16:04
4742  Matthew Graves         M 25-29    387/567     1:10:00   10:24     2:16:04
4743  James Martin           M 35-39    354/540     1:13:00   10:24     2:16:04
4744  Rachel Bucalo          F 25-29   492/1176     1:11:14   10:24     2:16:05
4745  Tom Girz               M 50-54    235/412     1:09:50   10:24     2:16:06
4746  Michelle Pepin         F 40-44    240/893     1:12:40   10:24     2:16:06
4747  Daniel Schmidt         M 35-39    355/540     1:11:43   10:24     2:16:06
4748  Janina Perez           F 45-49    177/755     1:10:40   10:24     2:16:08
4749  David Scott            M 40-44    312/506     1:09:56   10:24     2:16:08
4750  Michael Dailey         M 25-29    388/567     1:13:13   10:24     2:16:08
4751  Paul Kovach            M 35-39    356/540     1:13:13   10:24     2:16:08
4752  Allyson Horsley        F 40-44    241/893     1:13:57   10:24     2:16:09
4753  Julie Olberding        F 45-49    178/755     1:05:08   10:24     2:16:09
4754  Patrick Byrne          M 35-39    357/540     1:08:00   10:24     2:16:10
4755  Sarah Malcolm          F 25-29   493/1176     1:11:49   10:24     2:16:10
4756  Matt Falkinburg        M 40-44    313/506     1:07:37   10:24     2:16:11
4757  William Castle         M 50-54    236/412     1:12:57   10:24     2:16:12
4758  Carol Castle           F 35-39   388/1038     1:12:57   10:24     2:16:12
4759  Tyler Heismann         M 18-24    223/322     1:10:25   10:24     2:16:12
4760  Carolyn Difillipo      F 45-49    179/755     1:13:06   10:24     2:16:12
4761  Samantha Perkinson     F 18-24    335/862     1:11:51   10:24     2:16:13
4762  Lynsey Buege           F 25-29   494/1176     1:12:51   10:24     2:16:13
4763  Rachel Ross            F 40-44    242/893     1:12:46   10:24     2:16:14
4764  Ann Graf               F 25-29   495/1176     1:06:48   10:24     2:16:14
4765  Katie Perkinson        F 18-24    336/862     1:11:51   10:24     2:16:14
4766  Sarah Peterson         F 30-34   388/1045     1:08:07   10:24     2:16:14
4767  Hayden Lichtenberg     F 35-39   389/1038     1:14:28   10:24     2:16:14
4768  Eric Southerington     M 35-39    358/540     1:08:04   10:24     2:16:15
4769  Liberty Eberly         F 35-39   390/1038     1:10:16   10:25     2:16:16
4770  Courtney Monaco        F 18-24    337/862     1:12:04   10:25     2:16:17
4771  Abrin Schmucker        M 25-29    389/567     1:12:14   10:25     2:16:19
4772  Christa Quinn          F 40-44    243/893     1:09:59   10:25     2:16:19
4773  Amy Zimmerer           F 40-44    244/893     1:06:51   10:25     2:16:19
4774  Daniel Simon           M 25-29    390/567     1:12:00   10:25     2:16:19
4775  Alanna Kawiecki        F 25-29   496/1176     1:12:00   10:25     2:16:20
4776  Heather Mueller        F 35-39   391/1038     1:14:25   10:25     2:16:20
4777  Meredith Palmer        F 35-39   392/1038     1:08:11   10:25     2:16:21
4778  Megan Hammerer         F 30-34   389/1045     1:13:38   10:25     2:16:21
4779  Emily Anders           F 30-34   390/1045     1:14:22   10:25     2:16:21
4780  Becky Miller           F 30-34   391/1045     1:11:38   10:25     2:16:22
4781  Morgan Adams           F 30-34   392/1045     1:14:23   10:25     2:16:22
4782  Alexis Parisi          F 18-24    338/862     1:12:33   10:25     2:16:22
4783  Ben Mueller            M 55-59    118/261     1:08:24   10:25     2:16:23
4784  Stephanie Ross         F 25-29   497/1176     1:10:13   10:25     2:16:25
4785  Jennifer Harshbarger   F 30-34   393/1045     1:13:18   10:25     2:16:26
4786  Kelly Houghton         F 35-39   393/1038     1:13:19   10:25     2:16:27
4787  Markus Brunnschweiler  M 45-49    306/481     1:14:43   10:25     2:16:28
4788  Jennifer Easton        F 45-49    180/755     1:11:56   10:25     2:16:28
4789  Christy Brown          F 45-49    181/755     1:12:49   10:25     2:16:28
4790  Lindsay Turck          F 30-34   394/1045     1:12:17   10:26     2:16:29
4791  Nathaniel Turck        M 30-34    449/678     1:12:17   10:26     2:16:29
4792  Kathryn Ziegler        F 18-24    339/862     1:11:34   10:26     2:16:29
4793  Sarah Ray              F 25-29   498/1176     1:09:42   10:26     2:16:30
4794  Caroline Freeman       F 50-54    115/564     1:10:14   10:26     2:16:31
4795  Carol Palmer           F 55-59     38/402     1:08:18   10:26     2:16:31
4796  Jen Dobson             F 45-49    182/755     1:10:19   10:26     2:16:31
4797  Kathy Roaden           F 45-49    183/755     1:09:22   10:26     2:16:32
4798  Lauren Payne           F 18-24    340/862     1:15:44   10:26     2:16:34
4799  Kaitlyn Brooks         F 18-24    341/862     1:15:45   10:26     2:16:34
4800  Mike Wandersee         M 50-54    237/412     1:09:37   10:26     2:16:34
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4801  Hope Wurzelbacher      F 18-24    342/862     1:09:25   10:26     2:16:35
4802  Robert Hendy           M 45-49    307/481     1:10:17   10:26     2:16:35
4803  Tari Clidence          F 35-39   394/1038     1:12:41   10:26     2:16:35
4804  Ed Colwell             M 55-59    119/261     1:12:13   10:26     2:16:36
4805  Madalena Hanthorn      F 45-49    184/755     1:10:57   10:26     2:16:39
4806  Jenifer Thompson       F 25-29   499/1176     1:11:44   10:26     2:16:39
4807  Christine Knaley       F 50-54    116/564     1:11:08   10:26     2:16:40
4808  Christopher Bussey     M 30-34    450/678     1:10:38   10:26     2:16:40
4809  H Arnold Laubenthal    M 25-29    391/567     1:08:08   10:26     2:16:40
4810  Jennifer Leverett      F 30-34   395/1045     1:10:47   10:26     2:16:40
4811  Cindy Kuroff           F 45-49    185/755     1:12:59   10:26     2:16:40
4812  Molly Schottelkotte    F 25-29   500/1176     1:09:55   10:26     2:16:40
4813  Rebekah Manis          F 35-39   395/1038     1:08:37   10:26     2:16:40
4814  Joshua Kimble          M 35-39    359/540     1:08:24   10:26     2:16:40
4815  Robert Schottelkotte   M 25-29    392/567     1:09:55   10:26     2:16:40
4816  Michelle Chamlis       F 18-24    343/862     1:11:28   10:26     2:16:40
4817  Lauren Day             F 18-24    344/862     1:12:56   10:26     2:16:41
4818  Taylor Boehmer         F 18-24    345/862     1:11:18   10:27     2:16:42
4819  David Swaw             M 45-49    308/481     1:07:32   10:27     2:16:42
4820  Emma C. Hattemer       F 14-17      32/99     1:13:24   10:27     2:16:42
4821  Caye Serling           F 40-44    245/893     1:13:36   10:27     2:16:43
4822  Anna Browne Ribeiro    F 30-34   396/1045     1:11:34   10:27     2:16:43
4823  Samantha Brugmann      F 35-39   396/1038     1:11:58   10:27     2:16:43
4824  Suzanne Borda Alexande F 45-49    186/755     1:12:00   10:27     2:16:43
4825  Megan Dauber           F 25-29   501/1176     1:12:09   10:27     2:16:44
4826  Nathan Kinney          M 30-34    451/678     1:12:06   10:27     2:16:44
4827  Susan Robben           F 40-44    246/893     1:12:15   10:27     2:16:44
4828  Jennifer Schwab        F 40-44    247/893     1:12:15   10:27     2:16:45
4829  David Harsh            M 50-54    238/412     1:10:49   10:27     2:16:46
4830  Joan Buhr              F 45-49    187/755     1:09:54   10:27     2:16:46
4831  Lindsay Rupert         F 25-29   502/1176     1:09:35   10:27     2:16:47
4832  Amy Pelletier          F 40-44    248/893     1:13:43   10:27     2:16:47
4833  Jessica Donelan        F 25-29   503/1176     1:09:06   10:27     2:16:47
4834  Brad Baumer            M 18-24    224/322     1:07:35   10:27     2:16:47
4835  Melissa Payne          F 35-39   397/1038     1:11:51   10:27     2:16:47
4836  Christina Traurig      F 25-29   504/1176     1:13:46   10:27     2:16:47
4837  Nicholas Sexmith       M 25-29    393/567     1:09:59   10:27     2:16:47
4838  Abby Bueltel           F 30-34   397/1045     1:08:24   10:27     2:16:48
4839  Deborah Wilhelmus      F 55-59     39/402     1:11:40   10:27     2:16:48
4840  Gregory Tokar          M 55-59    120/261     1:12:14   10:27     2:16:49
4841  Dan Bradley            M 45-49    309/481     1:11:37   10:27     2:16:49
4842  Joseph Maffey          M 30-34    452/678     1:11:57   10:27     2:16:49
4843  Nicole Freson          F 25-29   505/1176     1:11:52   10:27     2:16:49
4844  Timothy Goldberg       M 35-39    360/540     1:13:37   10:27     2:16:49
4845  Jeffrey Heckart        M 30-34    453/678     1:12:04   10:27     2:16:49
4846  Erin Renneker          F 35-39   398/1038     1:12:48   10:27     2:16:49
4847  Julie Goldberg         F 45-49    188/755     1:13:37   10:27     2:16:49
4848  Hannah Hibbs           F 18-24    346/862     1:13:22   10:27     2:16:50
4849  Kate Magee             F 25-29   506/1176     1:10:33   10:27     2:16:50
4850  James Martin           M 45-49    310/481     1:12:14   10:27     2:16:50
4851  Terry Seeberger        M 55-59    121/261     1:09:00   10:27     2:16:50
4852  Jessica Rodkey         F 35-39   399/1038     1:08:25   10:27     2:16:50
4853  Kelly Cummings         F 35-39   400/1038     1:09:40   10:27     2:16:50
4854  Chelsea Rammel         F 25-29   507/1176     1:15:26   10:27     2:16:51
4855  Cara Hurak             F 30-34   398/1045     1:10:35   10:27     2:16:51
4856  Donald Dudrow          M 50-54    239/412     1:10:27   10:27     2:16:51
4857  Radu Diaconu           M 30-34    454/678     1:12:19   10:27     2:16:52
4858  Amy Tumey              F 25-29   508/1176     1:12:20   10:27     2:16:52
4859  Kathryn Zetzer         F 25-29   509/1176     1:12:54   10:27     2:16:53
4860  Michael Rademacher     M 50-54    240/412     1:10:14   10:27     2:16:54
4861  Rajkumar Subramanian   M 30-34    455/678     1:09:31   10:27     2:16:54
4862  Brett Johnson          M 18-24    225/322     1:13:13   10:28     2:16:55
4863  Christine Taylor       F 35-39   401/1038     1:11:20   10:28     2:16:56
4864  Ricky Yanez            M 30-34    456/678     1:03:48   10:28     2:16:57
4865  Stephen Mott           M 45-49    311/481     1:10:18   10:28     2:16:58
4866  Matt Oliphant          M 18-24    226/322     1:10:44   10:28     2:16:58
4867  Ashley Buehler         F 18-24    347/862     1:10:44   10:28     2:16:58
4868  Tyler Johnson          M 35-39    361/540     1:10:11   10:28     2:16:58
4869  Christopher Hardy      M 25-29    394/567     1:05:37   10:28     2:16:59
4870  Laura Hertsenberg      F 25-29   510/1176     1:09:27   10:28     2:16:59
4871  Jessica Rack           F 30-34   399/1045     1:12:43   10:28     2:16:59
4872  Margo Lewandos         F 30-34   400/1045     1:15:51   10:28     2:16:59
4873  Brad Lantis            M 30-34    457/678     1:10:31   10:28     2:17:00
4874  Chad Lander            M 25-29    395/567     1:08:13   10:28     2:17:02
4875  Jayson Hazelbaker      M 30-34    458/678     1:12:31   10:28     2:17:03
4876  Danielle Presley       F 35-39   402/1038     1:14:53   10:28     2:17:03
4877  Garrett Blessing       M 30-34    459/678     1:10:17   10:28     2:17:03
4878  Charlotte Coggins      F 18-24    348/862     1:04:14   10:28     2:17:03
4879  Ashley Suiter          F 30-34   401/1045     1:12:21   10:28     2:17:04
4880  Samantha Work          F 18-24    349/862     1:09:11   10:28     2:17:04
4881  Kayla Work             F 18-24    350/862     1:09:11   10:28     2:17:04
4882  Amy Ross               F 50-54    117/564     1:13:00   10:28     2:17:05
4883  Bradley Cooper         M 18-24    227/322     1:09:50   10:28     2:17:05
4884  Vicki Smith            F 60-64      9/197     1:11:31   10:28     2:17:06
4885  Inga Hofer             F 30-34   402/1045     1:11:14   10:28     2:17:07
4886  Mike James             M 35-39    362/540     1:10:58   10:28     2:17:07
4887  Jody Oechsle           F 35-39   403/1038     1:08:36   10:28     2:17:07
4888  Kristopher Oechsle     M 40-44    314/506     1:08:36   10:29     2:17:08
4889  Evie Thomas            F 55-59     40/402     1:12:23   10:29     2:17:08
4890  Krista Diehl           F 25-29   511/1176     1:09:52   10:29     2:17:09
4891  Mike Wadsworth         M 30-34    460/678     1:14:01   10:29     2:17:09
4892  Angie Bradley          F 40-44    249/893     1:13:21   10:29     2:17:09
4893  Nathan Ward            M 35-39    363/540     1:14:42   10:29     2:17:11
4894  Nita Brooks            F 40-44    250/893     1:10:26   10:29     2:17:11
4895  Denise Clements        F 25-29   512/1176     1:08:24   10:29     2:17:12
4896  Jeremy Erickson        M 35-39    364/540     1:08:43   10:29     2:17:12
4897  Kirsten Marihugh       F 40-44    251/893     1:12:49   10:29     2:17:12
4898  Sally May              F 40-44    252/893     1:09:21   10:29     2:17:12
4899  Kerri Wolpert          F 30-34   403/1045     1:08:22   10:29     2:17:13
4900  Melissa Cosgrove       F 35-39   404/1038     1:08:22   10:29     2:17:13
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4901  Lisa Lucius            F 50-54    118/564     1:12:10   10:29     2:17:14
4902  Michael O'Leary        M 30-34    461/678     1:12:45   10:29     2:17:14
4903  Amanda Olton           F 30-34   404/1045     1:14:20   10:29     2:17:14
4904  Howard Wunderlich      M 60-64     63/154     1:10:48   10:29     2:17:14
4905  Megan Josten           F 18-24    351/862     1:14:38   10:29     2:17:15
4906  James Kargol           M 65-69      18/69     1:15:06   10:29     2:17:16
4907  Mark Mueller           M 50-54    241/412     1:12:15   10:29     2:17:17
4908  Peter O'Loughlin       M 45-49    312/481     1:10:09   10:29     2:17:17
4909  Emily Sammons          F 18-24    352/862     1:15:12   10:29     2:17:17
4910  Christopher Hackett    M 30-34    462/678     1:12:18   10:29     2:17:17
4911  Leah Palmer            F 25-29   513/1176     1:11:33   10:29     2:17:17
4912  Janelle Mueller        F 25-29   514/1176     1:10:37   10:29     2:17:18
4913  Amy Bechtold           F 45-49    189/755     1:10:37   10:29     2:17:18
4914  Niki Marengo           F 35-39   405/1038     1:11:41   10:29     2:17:18
4915  Tony Dillingham        M 35-39    365/540     1:11:38   10:29     2:17:18
4916  Kim Zielinski          F 35-39   406/1038     1:11:01   10:29     2:17:19
4917  Megan Loyd             F 35-39   407/1038     1:15:24   10:29     2:17:19
4918  Dan Davidson           M 35-39    366/540     1:13:18   10:29     2:17:20
4919  Danielle Leboeuf       F 40-44    253/893     1:13:30   10:29     2:17:20
4920  Leslie Kula            F 30-34   405/1045     1:13:10   10:29     2:17:20
4921  Robert Stein           M 30-34    463/678     1:12:56   10:29     2:17:20
4922  Irina Fennimore        F 40-44    254/893     1:14:30   10:30     2:17:21
4923  Angie Carrigan         F 40-44    255/893     1:13:08   10:30     2:17:21
4924  Anne Vanderschueren    F 25-29   515/1176     1:13:16   10:30     2:17:22
4925  Claire Van Den Broeck  F 25-29   516/1176     1:13:16   10:30     2:17:22
4926  Michael Posega         M 30-34    464/678     1:14:07   10:30     2:17:23
4927  Robert Moran           M 18-24    228/322     1:06:59   10:30     2:17:23
4928  Rich Ramos             M 30-34    465/678     1:10:03   10:30     2:17:24
4929  Colin Burns            M 30-34    466/678     1:12:57   10:30     2:17:24
4930  Erin Colonna           F 35-39   408/1038     1:09:21   10:30     2:17:25
4931  Michele Aslanides      F 25-29   517/1176     1:14:01   10:30     2:17:25
4932  Ryan Spath             M 25-29    396/567     1:17:06   10:30     2:17:26
4933  Samantha Smith         F 25-29   518/1176     1:09:30   10:30     2:17:26
4934  Amanda Volk            F 25-29   519/1176     1:09:30   10:30     2:17:27
4935  Krista Mertens         F 18-24    353/862     1:13:13   10:30     2:17:27
4936  Jennifer Vonrissen     F 30-34   406/1045     1:13:13   10:30     2:17:27
4937  Damitria Saler         F 35-39   409/1038     1:10:13   10:30     2:17:27
4938  Kyle Hanephin          M 18-24    229/322     1:07:52   10:30     2:17:28
4939  Jennifer Thomas        F 30-34   407/1045     1:12:10   10:30     2:17:28
4940  Laura Nocito           F 35-39   410/1038     1:15:17   10:30     2:17:28
4941  Justin Tillson         M 25-29    397/567     1:12:44   10:30     2:17:29
4942  Sarah Tillson          F 25-29   520/1176     1:12:44   10:30     2:17:29
4943  Brandy Cole            F 55-59     41/402     1:12:41   10:30     2:17:30
4944  Jeremiah Wean          M 40-44    315/506     1:12:01   10:30     2:17:30
4945  Corey Asman            M 25-29    398/567     1:12:20   10:30     2:17:32
4946  Elizabeth Asman        F 25-29   521/1176     1:12:19   10:30     2:17:32
4947  Lanie Voshefski        F 14-17      33/99     1:10:23   10:30     2:17:32
4948  Michael Ferguson       M 55-59    122/261     1:09:25   10:30     2:17:32
4949  Erin Whalen            F 30-34   408/1045     1:12:27   10:30     2:17:33
4950  Kristin Burgdorf       F 18-24    354/862     1:11:29   10:30     2:17:33
4951  Andrew Rohne           M 35-39    367/540     1:08:44   10:31     2:17:34
4952  Kelsey Smith           F 18-24    355/862     1:07:55   10:31     2:17:34
4953  Amy Hunt               F 40-44    256/893     1:11:09   10:31     2:17:35
4954  Toni Hernandez         F 18-24    356/862     1:13:18   10:31     2:17:35
4955  Mason Tirtonegoro-Pott M 01-13        3/6     1:11:39   10:31     2:17:36
4956  Kimberly Lobretto      F 35-39   411/1038     1:11:02   10:31     2:17:36
4957  Dennis Piatt           M 45-49    313/481     1:08:46   10:31     2:17:37
4958  Lindsay Workman        F 30-34   409/1045     1:12:32   10:31     2:17:38
4959  Kristina Buzin         F 25-29   522/1176     1:09:24   10:31     2:17:40
4960  Laura Bentley          F 30-34   410/1045     1:11:39   10:31     2:17:41
4961  Kristen Millard        F 18-24    357/862     1:11:12   10:31     2:17:41
4962  Suzanne Millard        F 50-54    119/564     1:11:13   10:31     2:17:42
4963  Douglas May            M 50-54    242/412     1:11:11   10:31     2:17:42
4964  Katherine Papera       F 18-24    358/862     1:09:06   10:31     2:17:42
4965  Steven Hey             M 50-54    243/412     1:12:45   10:31     2:17:43
4966  Bridget Voto           F 18-24    359/862     1:13:54   10:31     2:17:43
4967  Steve Falloon          M 45-49    314/481     1:08:21   10:31     2:17:44
4968  Kayla Davis            F 25-29   523/1176     1:11:41   10:31     2:17:44
4969  Lindsey Harris         F 30-34   411/1045     1:11:40   10:31     2:17:44
4970  Tracy Mahaney          F 40-44    257/893     1:13:40   10:31     2:17:45
4971  Patty Tomley           F 45-49    190/755     1:14:03   10:31     2:17:45
4972  Fernando Aguiluz       M 45-49    315/481     1:12:23   10:31     2:17:46
4973  Brandi McConnell       F 35-39   412/1038     1:12:03   10:31     2:17:47
4974  Blair Terpstra         M 25-29    399/567     1:10:16   10:31     2:17:47
4975  Todd Trimbur           M 35-39    368/540     1:08:58   10:32     2:17:47
4976  Katie Terpstra         F 25-29   524/1176     1:10:17   10:32     2:17:47
4977  Sergio Garcia          M 55-59    123/261     1:13:14   10:32     2:17:49
4978  John Leugers           M 45-49    316/481     1:12:19   10:32     2:17:49
4979  Kathryn Meyer          F 25-29   525/1176     1:09:35   10:32     2:17:50
4980  Diana Tracey           F 35-39   413/1038     1:15:06   10:32     2:17:50
4981  Anna Wiggin            F 18-24    360/862     1:09:33   10:32     2:17:51
4982  Debbie Perkins         F 35-39   414/1038     1:12:07   10:32     2:17:52
4983  Casey Violand          M 35-39    369/540     1:12:42   10:32     2:17:52
4984  Denise Golden          F 35-39   415/1038     1:12:07   10:32     2:17:52
4985  Ken Marmer             M 45-49    317/481     1:12:07   10:32     2:17:52
4986  Shenwen Huang          F 25-29   526/1176     1:12:50   10:32     2:17:53
4987  Erin Warren            F 30-34   412/1045     1:05:24   10:32     2:17:54
4988  Melissa McPartland     F 18-24    361/862     1:13:32   10:32     2:17:55
4989  Aimee Cousoulis        F 40-44    258/893     1:13:00   10:32     2:17:56
4990  Mandi Kline            F 25-29   527/1176     1:14:24   10:32     2:17:56
4991  Cherie Westfall        F 35-39   416/1038     1:14:25   10:32     2:17:57
4992  Julie Sweetay          F 30-34   413/1045     1:11:02   10:32     2:17:57
4993  Alison Orzali          F 30-34   414/1045     1:11:02   10:32     2:17:57
4994  Becky Keller           F 35-39   417/1038     1:11:41   10:32     2:17:57
4995  Laurie Vandierendonck  F 45-49    191/755     1:09:30   10:32     2:17:57
4996  Peggy Horner           F 55-59     42/402     1:10:41   10:32     2:17:58
4997  Bob Schiffbauer        M 55-59    124/261     1:11:51   10:32     2:17:58
4998  Sandy Hindmarsh        F 50-54    120/564     1:13:41   10:32     2:17:59
4999  Renee Campbell         F 40-44    259/893     1:13:54   10:32     2:18:00
5000  Pamela McDonald        F 50-54    121/564     1:10:28   10:33     2:18:00
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5001  Nicola Rebello-Johnson F 50-54    122/564     1:10:28   10:33     2:18:00
5002  Claire McKenna         F 35-39   418/1038     1:13:01   10:33     2:18:01
5003  Candice Bertemes       F 35-39   419/1038     1:15:19   10:33     2:18:01
5004  Tara Ashmore           F 40-44    260/893     1:13:54   10:33     2:18:01
5005  David Frohbieter       M 55-59    125/261     1:12:07   10:33     2:18:01
5006  Stephen Hammond        M 40-44    316/506     1:05:43   10:33     2:18:01
5007  Heather Bretz          F 30-34   415/1045     1:15:20   10:33     2:18:01
5008  John Moore             M 70-74       4/27     1:11:53   10:33     2:18:01
5009  Karen Allen            F 18-24    362/862     1:10:50   10:33     2:18:02
5010  Joe Lind               M 50-54    244/412     1:09:43   10:33     2:18:02
5011  Elisabeth Steel        F 30-34   416/1045     1:14:12   10:33     2:18:02
5012  Lauren Lind            F 18-24    363/862     1:09:44   10:33     2:18:02
5013  Alex Meyer             M 18-24    230/322     1:08:51   10:33     2:18:03
5014  Jenny Goad             F 30-34   417/1045     1:11:18   10:33     2:18:03
5015  Jeremiah Hahn          M 30-34    467/678     1:11:41   10:33     2:18:03
5016  Jim Morris             M 55-59    126/261     1:13:02   10:33     2:18:03
5017  Kim Neuhaus            F 45-49    192/755     1:13:54   10:33     2:18:03
5018  Richard Jackson        M 70-74       5/27     1:12:57   10:33     2:18:04
5019  Ann Groomes            F 18-24    364/862     1:13:06   10:33     2:18:04
5020  Tyler Fruth            M 18-24    231/322     1:08:33   10:33     2:18:05
5021  Brian Fruth            M 50-54    245/412     1:08:33   10:33     2:18:05
5022  Andreya Wellman        F 30-34   418/1045     1:13:16   10:33     2:18:05
5023  Amanda Norris          F 30-34   419/1045     1:11:42   10:33     2:18:05
5024  Jason Damsheuser       M 35-39    370/540     1:12:15   10:33     2:18:05
5025  Angie Waltz            F 45-49    193/755     1:13:25   10:33     2:18:05
5026  Kevin Hern             M 25-29    400/567     1:09:59   10:33     2:18:06
5027  Michael Weber          M 60-64     64/154     1:11:00   10:33     2:18:06
5028  Samantha Gaglio        F 30-34   420/1045     1:11:25   10:33     2:18:06
5029  Heather Linder         F 40-44    261/893     1:11:01   10:33     2:18:06
5030  Derek Sliger           M 45-49    318/481     1:12:14   10:33     2:18:07
5031  Melissa Jennings       F 30-34   421/1045     1:15:25   10:33     2:18:07
5032  Martina Gordon         F 40-44    262/893     1:12:13   10:33     2:18:07
5033  Amy Duiker             F 35-39   420/1038     1:11:33   10:33     2:18:07
5034  Dana Smith             F 25-29   528/1176     1:12:48   10:33     2:18:07
5035  Christopher Riddick    M 18-24    232/322     1:08:01   10:33     2:18:08
5036  Cathy Phelps           F 50-54    123/564     1:15:20   10:33     2:18:09
5037  Jim Jamriska           M 30-34    468/678     1:11:42   10:33     2:18:09
5038  Ashley Davis           F 30-34   422/1045     1:12:29   10:33     2:18:09
5039  Lindsay Pieper         F 25-29   529/1176     1:07:52   10:33     2:18:10
5040  Nancy Kelley-Loughnane F 40-44    263/893     1:14:10   10:33     2:18:11
5041  Theresa Berding        F 50-54    124/564     1:14:03   10:33     2:18:11
5042  Jaime Chandler         F 35-39   421/1038     1:09:52   10:33     2:18:11
5043  Daniel Bonfiglio       M 30-34    469/678     1:07:13   10:33     2:18:11
5044  Krista Rossman         F 40-44    264/893     1:09:53   10:33     2:18:11
5045  Leigh Bachman          F 40-44    265/893     1:11:01   10:33     2:18:12
5046  Virgil Prewitt         M 50-54    246/412     1:10:14   10:33     2:18:12
5047  Douglas Joseph         M 45-49    319/481     1:14:02   10:34     2:18:14
5048  Adrienne Taylor        F 35-39   422/1038     1:12:44   10:34     2:18:14
5049  Alison Webster         F 35-39   423/1038     1:11:06   10:34     2:18:14
5050  Kelsey Brown           F 18-24    365/862     1:12:04   10:34     2:18:14
5051  Racheal Brush          F 40-44    266/893     1:13:41   10:34     2:18:14
5052  Harold Jackson         M 65-69      19/69     1:11:29   10:34     2:18:14
5053  Karen Oswald           F 30-34   423/1045     1:10:17   10:34     2:18:15
5054  Ignacio Escuder-Bueno  M 40-44    317/506     1:15:31   10:34     2:18:18
5055  Megan Higgins          F 18-24    366/862     1:10:44   10:34     2:18:18
5056  Carmen Sara Perales Mo F 35-39   424/1038     1:15:32   10:34     2:18:18
5057  Emily McGill           F 25-29   530/1176     1:14:16   10:34     2:18:18
5058  Leah Barron            F 25-29   531/1176     1:10:17   10:34     2:18:18
5059  John Daniels           M 25-29    401/567     1:07:50   10:34     2:18:19
5060  Paul Marek             M 55-59    127/261     1:13:45   10:34     2:18:20
5061  Michael Schaefer       M 30-34    470/678     1:11:46   10:34     2:18:20
5062  Amanda Robinson        F 30-34   424/1045     1:09:42   10:34     2:18:20
5063  Romy Gaiero            F 40-44    267/893     1:12:10   10:34     2:18:21
5064  Leann Briggs           F 30-34   425/1045     1:13:24   10:34     2:18:21
5065  Stephanie Haverkos     F 25-29   532/1176     1:13:59   10:34     2:18:21
5066  Terrell Ashley         M 30-34    471/678     1:08:39   10:34     2:18:22
5067  Ruth Splaine           F 25-29   533/1176     1:12:10   10:34     2:18:22
5068  Pamela Ruble           F 40-44    268/893     1:11:14   10:34     2:18:22
5069  Wesley Frazier         M 35-39    371/540     1:13:27   10:34     2:18:22
5070  Cita David             F 50-54    125/564     1:11:15   10:34     2:18:22
5071  Tony Weisbrod          M 45-49    320/481     1:10:43   10:34     2:18:23
5072  Shannon Deidesheimer   F 40-44    269/893     1:13:33   10:34     2:18:23
5073  Allison Silvieus       F 18-24    367/862     1:10:37   10:34     2:18:24
5074  Andy Garrett           M 18-24    233/322     1:04:26   10:34     2:18:24
5075  Meg Collins            F 40-44    270/893     1:12:43   10:34     2:18:25
5076  Maria Denny            F 45-49    194/755     1:12:36   10:34     2:18:25
5077  Bob Blevens            M 35-39    372/540     1:12:58   10:34     2:18:26
5078  Megan Mathews          F 18-24    368/862     1:13:00   10:35     2:18:27
5079  Felix Martinez         M 25-29    402/567     1:12:47   10:35     2:18:28
5080  Mickey Mann            M 25-29    403/567     1:10:23   10:35     2:18:29
5081  Myles Harper           M 45-49    321/481     1:12:36   10:35     2:18:29
5082  Katie Mann             F 25-29   534/1176     1:10:24   10:35     2:18:29
5083  Meghan Jez             F 25-29   535/1176     1:09:28   10:35     2:18:29
5084  Ana Bello              F 18-24    369/862     1:11:55   10:35     2:18:30
5085  Kat Hittle             F 25-29   536/1176     1:11:24   10:35     2:18:31
5086  Rama Nagaraju          M 40-44    318/506     1:12:10   10:35     2:18:31
5087  Lee Michael            M 25-29    404/567     1:21:39   10:35     2:18:31
5088  Patrick Smith          M 40-44    319/506     1:14:52   10:35     2:18:31
5089  John Meier             M 60-64     65/154     1:13:07   10:35     2:18:32
5090  Anne Maness            F 45-49    195/755     1:14:12   10:35     2:18:32
5091  Rob Schramm            M 70-74       6/27     1:14:12   10:35     2:18:32
5092  Jessica Schumacher     F 35-39   425/1038     1:13:08   10:35     2:18:33
5093  Chad Chisman           M 40-44    320/506     1:09:01   10:35     2:18:34
5094  David Cooper           M 40-44    321/506     1:10:25   10:35     2:18:35
5095  Denise Richardson      F 60-64     10/197     1:10:31   10:35     2:18:35
5096  Brian Crawford         M 30-34    472/678     1:08:32   10:35     2:18:35
5097  Michele Smith          F 45-49    196/755     1:12:32   10:35     2:18:35
5098  Kellie Veracco         F 45-49    197/755     1:10:38   10:35     2:18:35
5099  Joey Ferrell           M 45-49    322/481     1:12:12   10:35     2:18:35
5100  Marcia Kadens          F 50-54    126/564     1:13:19   10:35     2:18:36
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5101  Julie Martinez         F 35-39   426/1038     1:13:19   10:35     2:18:36
5102  Erin Parton            F 35-39   427/1038     1:13:16   10:35     2:18:36
5103  Robert Von Gerds       M 35-39    373/540     1:06:58   10:35     2:18:37
5104  Emily Lemmons          F 35-39   428/1038     1:11:42   10:35     2:18:37
5105  Amanda Sesslar         F 35-39   429/1038     1:10:07   10:35     2:18:37
5106  Bruce Wong             M 60-64     66/154     1:13:14   10:35     2:18:37
5107  Erin Coleman           F 35-39   430/1038     1:13:43   10:35     2:18:37
5108  Amanda Robinson        F 35-39   431/1038     1:13:45   10:35     2:18:38
5109  Josh Smith             M 30-34    473/678     1:13:21   10:35     2:18:38
5110  Cheryl Donahue         F 45-49    198/755     1:13:51   10:35     2:18:38
5111  Chris Carmody          M 40-44    322/506     1:11:37   10:35     2:18:38
5112  Megan Murray           F 50-54    127/564     1:09:25   10:35     2:18:39
5113  Arthur Soules          M 45-49    323/481     1:12:12   10:35     2:18:39
5114  Deana Allerheiligen    F 45-49    199/755     1:12:13   10:35     2:18:39
5115  Grace Babcock          F 14-17      34/99     1:09:38   10:36     2:18:40
5116  Kimberly McVey         F 50-54    128/564     1:11:17   10:36     2:18:40
5117  Megan Combs            F 14-17      35/99     1:14:39   10:36     2:18:40
5118  Sarah Leurck           F 40-44    271/893     1:11:38   10:36     2:18:40
5119  Rob Robinson           M 45-49    324/481     1:11:58   10:36     2:18:42
5120  Michael Bell           M 40-44    323/506     1:07:14   10:36     2:18:42
5121  Jennifer Thomas        F 40-44    272/893     1:09:22   10:36     2:18:43
5122  Lynnette Greber        F 18-24    370/862     1:13:52   10:36     2:18:43
5123  Lynn Brannon           F 45-49    200/755     1:14:22   10:36     2:18:44
5124  Heather Humphreys      F 35-39   432/1038     1:11:55   10:36     2:18:44
5125  Kate Jansen            F 35-39   433/1038     1:13:29   10:36     2:18:44
5126  Wendy Benedict         F 45-49    201/755     1:13:29   10:36     2:18:44
5127  Amy Sieber             F 25-29   537/1176     1:13:35   10:36     2:18:46
5128  Scott Sieber           M 30-34    474/678     1:13:35   10:36     2:18:46
5129  Daniel Aug Jr          M 40-44    324/506     1:13:36   10:36     2:18:46
5130  Donald Schlea          M 50-54    247/412     1:14:56   10:36     2:18:46
5131  Karen Tuerk            F 35-39   434/1038     1:11:55   10:36     2:18:46
5132  Christina Knecht       F 18-24    371/862     1:12:43   10:36     2:18:46
5133  Mary O'Donnell-Good    F 45-49    202/755     1:09:48   10:36     2:18:46
5134  Terri Blair            F 55-59     43/402     1:16:03   10:36     2:18:46
5135  Amy Slattery           F 40-44    273/893     1:09:17   10:36     2:18:47
5136  Jennifer Lawson        F 35-39   435/1038     1:10:13   10:36     2:18:49
5137  Angela Edmonds         F 35-39   436/1038     1:09:53   10:36     2:18:49
5138  David Depauw           M 50-54    248/412     1:12:17   10:36     2:18:49
5139  Scott Arbino           M 30-34    475/678     1:15:33   10:36     2:18:49
5140  Kristine Szymik        F 25-29   538/1176     1:16:23   10:36     2:18:50
5141  Linda Michel           F 45-49    203/755     1:14:28   10:36     2:18:50
5142  Nicole Phillips        F 30-34   426/1045     1:07:02   10:36     2:18:50
5143  Drew Stanfield         M 35-39    374/540     1:13:01   10:36     2:18:50
5144  Ashley Brellenthin     F 18-24    372/862     1:13:18   10:36     2:18:50
5145  Ellen Shaw             F 25-29   539/1176     1:13:01   10:36     2:18:51
5146  Ana Harrison           F 18-24    373/862     1:12:36   10:36     2:18:52
5147  Ellie Hart             F 18-24    374/862     1:12:43   10:36     2:18:52
5148  Lacy Buck              F 30-34   427/1045     1:15:21   10:37     2:18:53
5149  Jeff Krieger           M 55-59    128/261     1:07:48   10:37     2:18:53
5150  Jodi Kayser            F 35-39   437/1038     1:15:21   10:37     2:18:53
5151  Nicole Hicks           F 25-29   540/1176     1:11:09   10:37     2:18:54
5152  Amy Cole               F 40-44    274/893     1:12:43   10:37     2:18:55
5153  Melanie Kline-Switzer  F 40-44    275/893     1:12:53   10:37     2:18:55
5154  Hilary Knecht          F 35-39   438/1038     1:13:57   10:37     2:18:55
5155  Glenn Wilms            NO AGE       36/73     1:09:07   10:37     2:18:55
5156  Elizabeth Bastic       F 45-49    204/755     1:14:28   10:37     2:18:56
5157  Leslie Jacobs          F 25-29   541/1176     1:11:16   10:37     2:18:56
5158  Kelly Reimer           F 35-39   439/1038     1:13:51   10:37     2:18:56
5159  Christoper Burger      M 18-24    234/322       50:34   10:37     2:18:57
5160  Anna Trebbi            F 35-39   440/1038     1:12:39   10:37     2:18:58
5161  Joe Nartker            M 50-54    249/412     1:18:54   10:37     2:18:59
5162  Karen Burns            F 40-44    276/893     1:11:29   10:37     2:18:59
5163  Mike Donnelly          M 40-44    325/506     1:09:48   10:37     2:18:59
5164  David Tyler            M 55-59    129/261     1:13:42   10:37     2:19:00
5165  Becky Tyler            F 50-54    129/564     1:13:43   10:37     2:19:00
5166  John Gillespie         M 60-64     67/154     1:15:29   10:37     2:19:00
5167  Scott Goad             M 40-44    326/506     1:12:33   10:37     2:19:01
5168  Susan Menzies          F 45-49    205/755     1:13:00   10:37     2:19:01
5169  Cheryl Helmke          F 30-34   428/1045     1:14:39   10:37     2:19:01
5170  Samantha Savvas        F 18-24    375/862     1:13:12   10:37     2:19:02
5171  Kim Ingram             F 18-24    376/862     1:13:12   10:37     2:19:03
5172  Michelle Barth         F 45-49    206/755     1:15:45   10:37     2:19:04
5173  Andrew Chandler        M 30-34    476/678     1:14:48   10:37     2:19:04
5174  Ali Simonson           F 35-39   441/1038     1:09:56   10:37     2:19:04
5175  Tom Koskinaris         M 70-74       7/27     1:13:26   10:37     2:19:05
5176  John Crone             M 55-59    130/261     1:13:39   10:37     2:19:05
5177  Warren Hatton          M 40-44    327/506     1:11:24   10:38     2:19:05
5178  Amanda Gay             F 25-29   542/1176     1:15:22   10:38     2:19:06
5179  Jodi Mayhaus           F 40-44    277/893     1:09:28   10:38     2:19:06
5180  Brenna Robinson        F 18-24    377/862     1:13:28   10:38     2:19:06
5181  Tiffany Engels         F 30-34   429/1045     1:14:26   10:38     2:19:06
5182  Jon Noble              M 40-44    328/506     1:11:40   10:38     2:19:08
5183  Meghan Beach           F 30-34   430/1045     1:10:45   10:38     2:19:09
5184  Greg Goetz             M 45-49    325/481     1:13:26   10:38     2:19:10
5185  Brad Schlessman        M 30-34    477/678     1:11:53   10:38     2:19:10
5186  Julie Naas             F 35-39   442/1038     1:11:06   10:38     2:19:11
5187  Elizabeth Pille        F 30-34   431/1045     1:13:57   10:38     2:19:11
5188  Sherri Bonamer         F 45-49    207/755     1:13:59   10:38     2:19:12
5189  Landi Wilson           F 18-24    378/862     1:10:13   10:38     2:19:12
5190  Christi Countryman-Dic F 45-49    208/755     1:13:44   10:38     2:19:12
5191  Scott Patterson        M 25-29    405/567     1:07:41   10:38     2:19:12
5192  Sherri Spencer         F 45-49    209/755     1:13:44   10:38     2:19:13
5193  Mekhala Raghavan       F 25-29   543/1176     1:15:15   10:38     2:19:13
5194  Raghu Kainkaryam       M 30-34    478/678     1:15:15   10:38     2:19:13
5195  Michael Fay            M 30-34    479/678     1:12:06   10:38     2:19:15
5196  Holly Handahl          F 35-39   443/1038     1:11:39   10:38     2:19:15
5197  Christina Charlson     NO AGE       37/73     1:11:12   10:38     2:19:16
5198  Robert Price           M 18-24    235/322     1:10:32   10:38     2:19:16
5199  Ashley Bradley         F 18-24    379/862     1:10:32   10:38     2:19:16
5200  Stephanie Acuna        F 40-44    278/893     1:11:12   10:38     2:19:18
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5201  Brian Carpenter        M 40-44    329/506     1:12:14   10:38     2:19:18
5202  Rick Cucunato          M 55-59    131/261     1:13:36   10:39     2:19:20
5203  Adam Dickson           M 40-44    330/506     1:15:29   10:39     2:19:20
5204  Kim Zilliox            F 45-49    210/755     1:05:48   10:39     2:19:21
5205  Matthew Rose           M 30-34    480/678     1:16:58   10:39     2:19:22
5206  Tyler Parker           F 30-34   432/1045     1:14:38   10:39     2:19:22
5207  Jarrod Sherman         M 30-34    481/678     1:09:55   10:39     2:19:22
5208  Nicholas Larosa        M 35-39    375/540     1:11:13   10:39     2:19:22
5209  Katie Hausfeld         F 30-34   433/1045     1:10:28   10:39     2:19:23
5210  Sally Duffy            F 60-64     11/197     1:13:40   10:39     2:19:23
5211  Jessica Hartel         F 30-34   434/1045     1:11:25   10:39     2:19:23
5212  Wendi Francis          F 18-24    380/862     1:12:07   10:39     2:19:24
5213  Linda Rhodes           F 50-54    130/564     1:13:40   10:39     2:19:24
5214  Teresa Darnell         F 45-49    211/755     1:12:35   10:39     2:19:25
5215  Leila Saxena           F 45-49    212/755     1:12:54   10:39     2:19:25
5216  Steven Whalen          M 25-29    406/567     1:14:42   10:39     2:19:25
5217  Chuck Pitz             M 45-49    326/481     1:17:06   10:39     2:19:26
5218  Jodie Watts            F 45-49    213/755     1:10:03   10:39     2:19:26
5219  Stephanie Hilgefort    F 25-29   544/1176     1:15:16   10:39     2:19:26
5220  Katie Daulton          F 35-39   444/1038     1:13:17   10:39     2:19:26
5221  Sarah Larsen           F 25-29   545/1176     1:09:23   10:39     2:19:26
5222  Michelle McCartney     F 35-39   445/1038     1:13:40   10:39     2:19:26
5223  Carrie Tovornik        F 40-44    279/893     1:13:56   10:39     2:19:27
5224  Marc Rosenthal         M 25-29    407/567     1:15:06   10:39     2:19:27
5225  Charlotte McBrayer     F 65-69       2/65     1:14:12   10:39     2:19:27
5226  Amy Bella              F 35-39   446/1038     1:12:27   10:39     2:19:27
5227  Donel Arbogast         F 50-54    131/564     1:12:41   10:39     2:19:27
5228  Ramya Raghavan         F 18-24    381/862     1:12:27   10:39     2:19:28
5229  Kelsey Buckley         F 18-24    382/862     1:13:40   10:39     2:19:28
5230  Susan Cole             F 40-44    280/893     1:12:30   10:39     2:19:28
5231  Rose Osborn            F 35-39   447/1038     1:13:42   10:39     2:19:29
5232  Peter Naderer          M 35-39    376/540     1:12:39   10:39     2:19:29
5233  Sarah Levy             F 35-39   448/1038     1:14:46   10:39     2:19:29
5234  Becky Balzer           F 35-39   449/1038     1:10:42   10:39     2:19:30
5235  Holly De Bray-Benard   F 40-44    281/893     1:16:07   10:40     2:19:31
5236  Melanie Schneider      F 25-29   546/1176     1:11:36   10:40     2:19:32
5237  Paige Klopfenstein     F 18-24    383/862     1:12:19   10:40     2:19:32
5238  Miles Reid-Anderson    M 18-24    236/322     1:19:53   10:40     2:19:34
5239  Susan Shelton          F 45-49    214/755     1:14:12   10:40     2:19:34
5240  Sophie Beya            F 25-29   547/1176     1:13:34   10:40     2:19:34
5241  Cindy Avrette          F 50-54    132/564     1:12:50   10:40     2:19:34
5242  Jennifer Czosek        F 35-39   450/1038     1:12:20   10:40     2:19:36
5243  Elizabeth Baverman     F 18-24    384/862     1:13:38   10:40     2:19:37
5244  Emily Stockton         F 25-29   548/1176     1:15:56   10:40     2:19:37
5245  Kim Martin             F 45-49    215/755     1:12:39   10:40     2:19:37
5246  Kathleen Kirwan        F 35-39   451/1038     1:12:45   10:40     2:19:38
5247  Patricia Del Greco     F 45-49    216/755     1:12:29   10:40     2:19:38
5248  Christopher Harwood    M 35-39    377/540     1:12:12   10:40     2:19:38
5249  Michelle Burns         F 30-34   435/1045     1:13:58   10:40     2:19:38
5250  Aaron Pauly            M 30-34    482/678     1:12:11   10:40     2:19:38
5251  Rachel Milliner        F 25-29   549/1176     1:13:57   10:40     2:19:39
5252  Lisa Fields            F 25-29   550/1176     1:13:57   10:40     2:19:39
5253  Joe Harrell            M 45-49    327/481     1:11:13   10:40     2:19:39
5254  Courtney Davis         F 18-24    385/862     1:10:29   10:40     2:19:39
5255  Concepcion Garcia      F 45-49    217/755     1:14:55   10:40     2:19:39
5256  Matt Rizzo             M 30-34    483/678     1:11:30   10:40     2:19:39
5257  Melody Roupas          F 40-44    282/893     1:13:08   10:40     2:19:40
5258  Jennifer Powers        F 35-39   452/1038     1:15:46   10:40     2:19:40
5259  Alyson Dashner         F 25-29   551/1176     1:11:09   10:40     2:19:40
5260  Michelle Peeden        F 25-29   552/1176     1:14:34   10:40     2:19:41
5261  Lisa Sorn              F 50-54    133/564     1:12:53   10:40     2:19:41
5262  Rebecca Sonkiss        F 40-44    283/893     1:13:38   10:40     2:19:42
5263  Tracy Wakeman          F 45-49    218/755     1:13:13   10:40     2:19:42
5264  Monica Koretchko       F 35-39   453/1038     1:14:29   10:40     2:19:42
5265  Sarah Saskowsky        F 35-39   454/1038     1:14:29   10:40     2:19:42
5266  Heidi Simons           F 40-44    284/893     1:15:03   10:40     2:19:43
5267  Molly McNeil           F 25-29   553/1176     1:13:52   10:40     2:19:43
5268  Charles Moorehead      M 25-29    408/567     1:15:41   10:40     2:19:43
5269  Jonathan Brodhag       M 35-39    378/540     1:15:41   10:40     2:19:43
5270  Bobby Thompson         M 55-59    132/261     1:10:47   10:40     2:19:44
5271  Rob Edwards            M 45-49    328/481     1:12:38   10:40     2:19:44
5272  Rob Dodd               M 30-34    484/678     1:15:41   10:40     2:19:44
5273  Stephanie Barnard      F 25-29   554/1176     1:14:51   10:40     2:19:44
5274  Ross Jacobs            M 25-29    409/567     1:13:25   10:40     2:19:44
5275  Adam Buelterman        M 30-34    485/678     1:13:24   10:40     2:19:44
5276  Katie Gerhard          F 35-39   455/1038     1:14:34   10:41     2:19:45
5277  Michael Rider          M 40-44    331/506     1:10:24   10:41     2:19:46
5278  Bob Gasaway            M 45-49    329/481     1:13:01   10:41     2:19:46
5279  Moira Hecker           F 40-44    285/893     1:13:42   10:41     2:19:46
5280  R Paul Boesch          M 35-39    379/540     1:13:42   10:41     2:19:46
5281  Marlayna Cooney        F 30-34   436/1045     1:13:50   10:41     2:19:47
5282  Courtney Zimmerman     F 25-29   555/1176     1:10:14   10:41     2:19:48
5283  Scott Schrier          M 40-44    332/506     1:15:00   10:41     2:19:48
5284  Ann Malloy             F 40-44    286/893     1:12:49   10:41     2:19:49
5285  Daniel Lynn            M 50-54    250/412     1:13:08   10:41     2:19:49
5286  Pamela Betts           F 35-39   456/1038     1:14:34   10:41     2:19:49
5287  Karli Krock            F 18-24    386/862     1:10:32   10:41     2:19:50
5288  Erin Phillips          F 25-29   556/1176     1:15:11   10:41     2:19:51
5289  Tricia Fields          F 35-39   457/1038     1:13:42   10:41     2:19:51
5290  Lisa Roa               F 35-39   458/1038     1:15:12   10:41     2:19:51
5291  Mercedes Hughes        F 40-44    287/893     1:20:29   10:41     2:19:52
5292  Jenn Oligee            F 35-39   459/1038     1:15:50   10:41     2:19:52
5293  Jessy Kirkwood         F 25-29   557/1176     1:14:54   10:41     2:19:52
5294  Bob Blackert           M 40-44    333/506     1:13:42   10:41     2:19:53
5295  Julie Brubaker         F 35-39   460/1038     1:13:31   10:41     2:19:53
5296  Michael D Allen        M 50-54    251/412     1:13:42   10:41     2:19:53
5297  Abbey Lang             F 25-29   558/1176     1:07:42   10:41     2:19:54
5298  Patty Kroell           F 55-59     44/402     1:11:33   10:41     2:19:54
5299  Erin Phlipot           NO AGE       38/73     1:07:43   10:41     2:19:54
5300  Lisa Hopping           F 35-39   461/1038     1:10:37   10:41     2:19:54
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5301  Camilla Lenning        F 45-49    219/755     1:13:41   10:41     2:19:54
5302  Booker David           M 45-49    330/481     1:08:40   10:41     2:19:54
5303  Bob Shaffer            M 40-44    334/506     1:10:40   10:41     2:19:55
5304  Dana Pawlowicz         F 40-44    288/893     1:12:13   10:41     2:19:56
5305  Jonas Russell          M 30-34    486/678     1:11:16   10:41     2:19:56
5306  Andrew Patton          M 25-29    410/567     1:11:45   10:42     2:19:59
5307  Sarah Dills            F 30-34   437/1045     1:13:41   10:42     2:19:59
5308  Janice Brockman        F 45-49    220/755     1:12:18   10:42     2:19:59
5309  Cori Wadlington        F 18-24    387/862     1:10:22   10:42     2:20:00
5310  Wendy Edwards          F 40-44    289/893     1:12:49   10:42     2:20:00
5311  Maura Kisseberth       F 25-29   559/1176     1:11:47   10:42     2:20:00
5312  Kayla Boggs            F 25-29   560/1176     1:10:22   10:42     2:20:00
5313  Lauren Knabel          F 25-29   561/1176     1:10:22   10:42     2:20:00
5314  Rachel Geiger          F 25-29   562/1176     1:11:47   10:42     2:20:00
5315  Kathy Roe              F 50-54    134/564     1:15:14   10:42     2:20:00
5316  Dana Cochran           F 55-59     45/402     1:11:00   10:42     2:20:00
5317  Kirubel Tefera         M 35-39    380/540     1:13:01   10:42     2:20:00
5318  Carly Borchers         F 14-17      36/99     1:12:25   10:42     2:20:01
5319  Christine Sikkema      F 45-49    221/755     1:13:00   10:42     2:20:01
5320  Jennifer Lampe         F 40-44    290/893     1:15:28   10:42     2:20:01
5321  Josie Gonzalez         F 25-29   563/1176     1:11:22   10:42     2:20:01
5322  Brendan Lacey          M 25-29    411/567     1:12:34   10:42     2:20:02
5323  Elizabeth Rex          F 18-24    388/862     1:12:34   10:42     2:20:02
5324  Nicole Kraimer         F 14-17      37/99     1:13:00   10:42     2:20:02
5325  Michelle Willis        F 40-44    291/893     1:14:14   10:42     2:20:03
5326  Lynne Pendleton        F 55-59     46/402     1:13:50   10:42     2:20:03
5327  Paula Bales            F 30-34   438/1045     1:12:36   10:42     2:20:03
5328  Lisa Worthington       F 45-49    222/755     1:12:36   10:42     2:20:03
5329  Kim Wiele              F 45-49    223/755     1:10:53   10:42     2:20:03
5330  Jim Matson             M 55-59    133/261     1:11:09   10:42     2:20:04
5331  Lauren Rosenberg       F 30-34   439/1045     1:13:12   10:42     2:20:04
5332  Katie Overbey          F 25-29   564/1176     1:13:02   10:42     2:20:04
5333  Cara Hanna             F 25-29   565/1176     1:13:29   10:42     2:20:05
5334  William Wang           M 30-34    487/678     1:09:56   10:42     2:20:05
5335  Leigh Merten           F 30-34   440/1045     1:15:30   10:42     2:20:06
5336  Nancy Stamp            F 55-59     47/402     1:15:14   10:42     2:20:06
5337  Robert Colonna         M 35-39    381/540     1:11:43   10:42     2:20:06
5338  Andrew Palassis        M 25-29    412/567     1:16:23   10:42     2:20:06
5339  Cory McNamara          M 30-34    488/678     1:12:48   10:42     2:20:07
5340  Scott Haas             M 50-54    252/412     1:11:48   10:42     2:20:07
5341  Jessica Staverman      F 18-24    389/862     1:14:30   10:42     2:20:07
5342  Kris Staverman         F 50-54    135/564     1:14:30   10:42     2:20:07
5343  Veronica Creekbaum     F 30-34   441/1045     1:13:20   10:42     2:20:07
5344  Michael Haarmeyer      M 18-24    237/322     1:17:36   10:42     2:20:07
5345  Dorothy Witter         F 25-29   566/1176     1:15:30   10:42     2:20:07
5346  Kelly Fraley           F 30-34   442/1045     1:15:31   10:42     2:20:08
5347  Mark Muething          M 50-54    253/412     1:10:55   10:42     2:20:08
5348  Jason Birkle           M 30-34    489/678     1:17:36   10:42     2:20:08
5349  Angela White           F 25-29   567/1176     1:14:20   10:42     2:20:09
5350  Christine McNamara     F 30-34   443/1045     1:12:48   10:42     2:20:09
5351  Mary Moore             F 45-49    224/755     1:10:41   10:42     2:20:09
5352  Richard Claus          M 40-44    335/506     1:11:13   10:42     2:20:10
5353  Alex Napier            M 30-34    490/678     1:11:55   10:42     2:20:10
5354  Raphael Olomajeye      M 30-34    491/678     1:10:52   10:42     2:20:10
5355  William Allison        M 40-44    336/506     1:12:47   10:42     2:20:10
5356  Josiah Gorman          M 18-24    238/322     1:11:18   10:42     2:20:10
5357  Chris Timan            M 30-34    492/678     1:10:52   10:42     2:20:11
5358  Rebecca Jackson        F 25-29   568/1176     1:11:17   10:42     2:20:11
5359  Danny Korn             M 18-24    239/322     1:12:32   10:43     2:20:12
5360  Yair Alvarez           M 14-17      40/57     1:09:44   10:43     2:20:12
5361  Roland Gabriel Jr.     M 35-39    382/540     1:12:56   10:43     2:20:12
5362  Jennifer Baarendse     F 25-29   569/1176     1:15:46   10:43     2:20:12
5363  Kristen Savage         F 25-29   570/1176     1:15:46   10:43     2:20:12
5364  Allie Geiger           F 18-24    390/862     1:15:46   10:43     2:20:12
5365  Aimee Morton           F 18-24    391/862     1:12:22   10:43     2:20:14
5366  Stephanie Quehl        F 40-44    292/893     1:14:00   10:43     2:20:16
5367  Tadahiro Goda          M 45-49    331/481     1:13:51   10:43     2:20:16
5368  Dan Goldberg           M 40-44    337/506     1:13:38   10:43     2:20:16
5369  Lorri Howes            F 50-54    136/564     1:13:22   10:43     2:20:16
5370  Allison Hoyle          F 18-24    392/862     1:14:37   10:43     2:20:18
5371  Anna Scott             F 18-24    393/862     1:12:38   10:43     2:20:18
5372  Mike Hoyle             M 40-44    338/506     1:14:37   10:43     2:20:18
5373  Kyle Schweikert        M 25-29    413/567     1:12:38   10:43     2:20:18
5374  Cesidio Dibenedetto    M 40-44    339/506     1:15:23   10:43     2:20:18
5375  Matthew Oneill         M 50-54    254/412     1:11:29   10:43     2:20:18
5376  Andrea Uchtman         F 45-49    225/755     1:14:30   10:43     2:20:19
5377  Jennifer Kappelmann    F 30-34   444/1045     1:13:32   10:43     2:20:19
5378  Kathleen Rakel         F 30-34   445/1045     1:13:32   10:43     2:20:19
5379  Tim Sunderman          M 18-24    240/322     1:10:31   10:43     2:20:20
5380  Howard Herrmann        M 35-39    383/540     1:13:55   10:43     2:20:20
5381  Lindsay Lefler         F 18-24    394/862     1:10:32   10:43     2:20:21
5382  Anna Lefler            F 14-17      38/99     1:10:32   10:43     2:20:22
5383  Robyn McMorrine        F 40-44    293/893     1:14:47   10:43     2:20:22
5384  Jenna Keller           F 25-29   571/1176     1:17:42   10:43     2:20:22
5385  Alecia Means           F 35-39   462/1038     1:13:35   10:43     2:20:23
5386  Cheryl Drury           F 35-39   463/1038     1:12:44   10:43     2:20:23
5387  Ashleigh Birtsch       F 30-34   446/1045     1:15:31   10:43     2:20:23
5388  Kelli Bucher           F 40-44    294/893     1:10:22   10:44     2:20:25
5389  Kelly Combs            F 50-54    137/564     1:14:14   10:44     2:20:25
5390  Steve Lenk             M 35-39    384/540     1:12:31   10:44     2:20:25
5391  Kristen Russell        F 30-34   447/1045     1:15:17   10:44     2:20:25
5392  Pam Smith              F 40-44    295/893     1:14:13   10:44     2:20:25
5393  Nancy Holliday         F 45-49    226/755     1:08:58   10:44     2:20:25
5394  Chris Thompson         M 30-34    493/678     1:13:56   10:44     2:20:26
5395  Farley Flynn           M 45-49    332/481     1:14:15   10:44     2:20:26
5396  Chris Dyer             M 45-49    333/481     1:08:58   10:44     2:20:26
5397  Amy Thompson           F 30-34   448/1045     1:13:56   10:44     2:20:26
5398  Scott Steiger          M 50-54    255/412     1:11:02   10:44     2:20:26
5399  Cassi Smith            F 25-29   572/1176     1:13:37   10:44     2:20:27
5400  Michael Randolph       M 30-34    494/678     1:22:03   10:44     2:20:27
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5401  Angella Eidell         F 30-34   449/1045     1:12:36   10:44     2:20:28
5402  Tim Slaughter          NO AGE       39/73     1:11:05   10:44     2:20:28
5403  Elizabeth Wilson       F 35-39   464/1038     1:12:35   10:44     2:20:28
5404  Camille Albrinck       F 40-44    296/893     1:14:44   10:44     2:20:29
5405  Cheryl Marek           F 55-59     48/402     1:13:45   10:44     2:20:30
5406  Tracy Schoenhoft       F 18-24    395/862     1:11:17   10:44     2:20:31
5407  Jennifer Davis         F 35-39   465/1038     1:13:42   10:44     2:20:31
5408  Elizabeth Drewes       F 25-29   573/1176     1:13:02   10:44     2:20:31
5409  Katherine Droney       F 18-24    396/862     1:17:11   10:44     2:20:31
5410  Sarah Jones            F 30-34   450/1045     1:13:02   10:44     2:20:31
5411  Aimee Schatz           F 40-44    297/893     1:10:16   10:44     2:20:32
5412  Jack Jones             M 30-34    495/678     1:13:02   10:44     2:20:32
5413  Angela Stevens         F 30-34   451/1045     1:13:41   10:44     2:20:32
5414  Mark Hermacinski       M 50-54    256/412     1:11:02   10:44     2:20:33
5415  Carlos Vanleeuwen      M 18-24    241/322     1:16:47   10:44     2:20:33
5416  Lauren Truncellito     F 18-24    397/862     1:12:55   10:44     2:20:34
5417  Rachel Donaldson       F 25-29   574/1176     1:12:42   10:44     2:20:34
5418  Kaitlyn Morrison       F 18-24    398/862     1:11:10   10:44     2:20:35
5419  Ken Volz               M 55-59    134/261     1:13:16   10:44     2:20:35
5420  Thomas Shannon         M 30-34    496/678     1:13:15   10:44     2:20:35
5421  Matt Wehmeyer          M 50-54    257/412     1:12:13   10:44     2:20:36
5422  Jennifer Keegan        F 35-39   466/1038     1:13:46   10:45     2:20:37
5423  Karyn Berger           F 50-54    138/564     1:13:05   10:45     2:20:37
5424  Vivienne Bechtold      F 50-54    139/564     1:13:44   10:45     2:20:39
5425  Christine McConnell    F 50-54    140/564     1:14:34   10:45     2:20:40
5426  Scott Heidepriem       M 55-59    135/261     1:13:14   10:45     2:20:41
5427  David Stewart          M 50-54    258/412     1:21:39   10:45     2:20:41
5428  Elliot Hetzer          M 35-39    385/540     1:10:18   10:45     2:20:42
5429  Mary Sue Wigger        F 50-54    141/564     1:12:01   10:45     2:20:43
5430  Michelle Masnovi       F 18-24    399/862     1:17:08   10:45     2:20:43
5431  Rob Auton              M 35-39    386/540     1:11:31   10:45     2:20:44
5432  Chris Rogers           M 30-34    497/678     1:11:31   10:45     2:20:44
5433  Jennifer Cavanaugh     F 40-44    298/893     1:11:47   10:45     2:20:44
5434  Donald Zapf            M 45-49    334/481     1:13:53   10:45     2:20:44
5435  Alexandria Barnes      F 18-24    400/862     1:11:28   10:45     2:20:46
5436  Duane Correll          M 75-79        1/8     1:14:39   10:45     2:20:46
5437  Tim Manning            M 25-29    414/567     1:08:43   10:45     2:20:46
5438  Diane Wheeler          F 50-54    142/564     1:12:08   10:45     2:20:46
5439  Sheila Fleckenstein    F 30-34   452/1045     1:16:34   10:45     2:20:47
5440  Jose Vielma            M 60-64     68/154     1:11:48   10:45     2:20:47
5441  Colleen Swayze         F 40-44    299/893     1:14:30   10:45     2:20:47
5442  Cindy Geer             F 55-59     49/402     1:11:29   10:45     2:20:49
5443  Diane Stevens          F 50-54    143/564     1:11:30   10:45     2:20:49
5444  Ashley Burke           F 30-34   453/1045     1:13:09   10:45     2:20:49
5445  Eric Eldridge          M 35-39    387/540     1:05:24   10:45     2:20:50
5446  Lara Arredondo         F 30-34   454/1045     1:14:36   10:46     2:20:51
5447  Maggie Delany          F 25-29   575/1176     1:14:36   10:46     2:20:51
5448  Keirstin Feinauer      F 14-17      39/99     1:12:51   10:46     2:20:51
5449  Sukesh Radhakrishnan   M 30-34    498/678     1:15:41   10:46     2:20:52
5450  Karen Schierer         F 35-39   467/1038     1:12:52   10:46     2:20:52
5451  Ashley Lorenzen        F 14-17      40/99     1:15:42   10:46     2:20:52
5452  Benjamin Johnson       M 40-44    340/506     1:16:21   10:46     2:20:52
5453  Marcia Erickson        F 40-44    300/893     1:13:41   10:46     2:20:52
5454  Doug Lovelace          M 50-54    259/412     1:10:19   10:46     2:20:53
5455  Adam Schockman         M 25-29    415/567     1:13:48   10:46     2:20:53
5456  Douglas Whitman        M 45-49    335/481     1:16:21   10:46     2:20:53
5457  Lauren Krasniewski     F 25-29   576/1176     1:15:02   10:46     2:20:54
5458  Kristoffer Wong        M 30-34    499/678     1:15:03   10:46     2:20:54
5459  Samantha Schoeny       F 25-29   577/1176     1:10:56   10:46     2:20:54
5460  Bill Cheatham          M 40-44    341/506     1:14:50   10:46     2:20:55
5461  Josie Cheatham         F 18-24    401/862     1:14:50   10:46     2:20:55
5462  Danielle Krabbe        F 18-24    402/862     1:12:45   10:46     2:20:55
5463  Carolyn Carlo          F 40-44    301/893     1:14:34   10:46     2:20:55
5464  Chloe Sidley           F 25-29   578/1176     1:10:56   10:46     2:20:56
5465  Megan Wong             F 30-34   455/1045     1:15:00   10:46     2:20:56
5466  Laura Kinsey           F 40-44    302/893     1:14:34   10:46     2:20:56
5467  Amanda Carlo           F 18-24    403/862     1:14:34   10:46     2:20:56
5468  Lauren Rueve           F 25-29   579/1176     1:11:30   10:46     2:20:56
5469  Craig Roberts          M 50-54    260/412     1:13:50   10:46     2:20:56
5470  Jose Silva             M 40-44    342/506     1:16:34   10:46     2:20:57
5471  Grace Altenau          F 50-54    144/564     1:10:26   10:46     2:20:58
5472  Thomas Rueth           M 30-34    500/678     1:09:43   10:46     2:20:58
5473  Rolf Stottmann         M 40-44    343/506     1:15:46   10:46     2:20:58
5474  Jennifer Gallien       F 25-29   580/1176     1:14:10   10:46     2:20:59
5475  Samantha Bartosiewicz  F 25-29   581/1176     1:11:09   10:46     2:21:01
5476  Jerime Diltz           M 30-34    501/678     1:19:55   10:46     2:21:01
5477  Nelson Bartosiewicz    M 25-29    416/567     1:11:09   10:46     2:21:02
5478  Allison Manning        F 30-34   456/1045     1:12:49   10:46     2:21:02
5479  Jennifer Laugle        F 30-34   457/1045     1:15:19   10:46     2:21:02
5480  Lisa Meyerchick        F 50-54    145/564     1:14:23   10:46     2:21:03
5481  Sheri Hodson           F 50-54    146/564     1:11:41   10:47     2:21:03
5482  Linda Tribbey          F 50-54    147/564     1:15:21   10:47     2:21:04
5483  Bettyann Bruewer       F 40-44    303/893     1:14:23   10:47     2:21:04
5484  Autumn Bruewer         F 18-24    404/862     1:14:23   10:47     2:21:04
5485  Karen Oliverio         F 45-49    227/755     1:14:55   10:47     2:21:05
5486  Debbie Tighe           F 55-59     50/402     1:15:00   10:47     2:21:05
5487  Ken Wylie              M 60-64     69/154     1:11:23   10:47     2:21:05
5488  Donna Holzmiller       F 50-54    148/564     1:12:29   10:47     2:21:05
5489  Edward Hettinger       M 40-44    344/506     1:11:05   10:47     2:21:05
5490  Debbie Lambert         F 45-49    228/755     1:14:56   10:47     2:21:06
5491  Nickiti Koszycki       F 18-24    405/862     1:10:53   10:47     2:21:07
5492  Maria Zaborniak        F 50-54    149/564     1:16:11   10:47     2:21:08
5493  Julia Lee              F 45-49    229/755     1:14:31   10:47     2:21:08
5494  Haley Arlt             F 18-24    406/862     1:10:18   10:47     2:21:08
5495  Shelby Cook            F 14-17      41/99     1:12:48   10:47     2:21:09
5496  Kristen Naderer        F 35-39   468/1038     1:12:39   10:47     2:21:09
5497  Rick Brizzolara        M 55-59    136/261     1:13:59   10:47     2:21:09
5498  Jill Nicholson         F 40-44    304/893     1:12:05   10:47     2:21:10
5499  Lisa Bockweg           F 45-49    230/755     1:14:45   10:47     2:21:12
5500  Inger Eckert           F 45-49    231/755     1:12:58   10:47     2:21:14
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5501  Isaac Woughter         M 18-24    242/322     1:11:13   10:47     2:21:14
5502  Jennifer Mueller       F 35-39   469/1038     1:12:56   10:47     2:21:14
5503  Angie Hindmarsh        F 25-29   582/1176     1:13:43   10:47     2:21:16
5504  Rachel Lupia           F 40-44    305/893     1:11:45   10:48     2:21:17
5505  Stacey Mellett         F 40-44    306/893     1:11:44   10:48     2:21:17
5506  Ruth Alexander         F 30-34   458/1045     1:10:51   10:48     2:21:17
5507  Bridget Myerscough     F 35-39   470/1038     1:15:54   10:48     2:21:17
5508  Kelly Miller           F 40-44    307/893     1:13:37   10:48     2:21:18
5509  Jennifer Butler        F 30-34   459/1045     1:10:49   10:48     2:21:18
5510  Taylor Telford         F 18-24    407/862     1:13:39   10:48     2:21:18
5511  Kathleen McGovern      F 30-34   460/1045     1:13:01   10:48     2:21:19
5512  Emily McGovern         F 40-44    308/893     1:13:02   10:48     2:21:19
5513  Alyson Bainbridge      F 30-34   461/1045     1:11:32   10:48     2:21:19
5514  Constance Paxson       F 50-54    150/564     1:13:20   10:48     2:21:20
5515  Jeremy Leach           M 35-39    388/540     1:12:32   10:48     2:21:20
5516  Cody McClain           M 18-24    243/322     1:11:05   10:48     2:21:21
5517  Giselle Beeker         F 40-44    309/893     1:14:23   10:48     2:21:21
5518  Phylicia Dupree        F 25-29   583/1176     1:13:53   10:48     2:21:22
5519  Natalie Iredale        F 18-24    408/862     1:14:39   10:48     2:21:24
5520  Sami Ricketts          F 14-17      42/99     1:14:39   10:48     2:21:24
5521  Virginia Molleran      F 50-54    151/564     1:14:38   10:48     2:21:24
5522  Ellen Dolle            F 18-24    409/862     1:14:40   10:48     2:21:24
5523  Jennifer Cooper        F 40-44    310/893     1:15:41   10:48     2:21:25
5524  Janet Sexton           F 45-49    232/755     1:13:06   10:48     2:21:26
5525  Lisa Burchell          F 45-49    233/755     1:13:30   10:48     2:21:26
5526  Donna Self             F 50-54    152/564     1:14:02   10:48     2:21:26
5527  Kevin Carroll          M 35-39    389/540     1:18:00   10:48     2:21:26
5528  Michelle Foster        F 50-54    153/564     1:14:05   10:48     2:21:26
5529  Rosemarie Spargur      F 25-29   584/1176     1:12:02   10:48     2:21:29
5530  Heidi Krebs            F 35-39   471/1038     1:12:53   10:48     2:21:29
5531  Rebecca Early          F 35-39   472/1038     1:13:48   10:49     2:21:30
5532  Victoria Stevens       F 50-54    154/564     1:15:53   10:49     2:21:30
5533  Robert Cissell         M 35-39    390/540     1:15:06   10:49     2:21:30
5534  Mollie Burwinkel       F 18-24    410/862     1:10:57   10:49     2:21:31
5535  Britton Gardner        F 40-44    311/893     1:10:01   10:49     2:21:31
5536  Janine Morris          F 25-29   585/1176     1:15:23   10:49     2:21:31
5537  Charity Bashore        F 30-34   462/1045     1:12:43   10:49     2:21:32
5538  Torie Figura           F 35-39   473/1038     1:13:36   10:49     2:21:33
5539  Dusty Getz             M 30-34    502/678     1:16:43   10:49     2:21:33
5540  Zachary Lux            M 30-34    503/678     1:09:20   10:49     2:21:34
5541  Tiffany Teuschler      F 18-24    411/862     1:11:31   10:49     2:21:34
5542  Chuck Bergman          M 60-64     70/154     1:14:00   10:49     2:21:34
5543  Andy Vielhaber         M 18-24    244/322     1:13:30   10:49     2:21:34
5544  Mike Frey              NO AGE       40/73     1:13:32   10:49     2:21:35
5545  Daniel Everson         M 45-49    336/481     1:10:35   10:49     2:21:35
5546  Walter Hoffmeier       M 55-59    137/261     1:12:42   10:49     2:21:35
5547  Brian Parks            M 35-39    391/540     1:16:33   10:49     2:21:35
5548  Stacy Johnson          F 40-44    312/893     1:16:36   10:49     2:21:35
5549  Marc Rile              M 45-49    337/481     1:11:50   10:49     2:21:36
5550  Emily Keeton           F 18-24    412/862     1:15:39   10:49     2:21:36
5551  Jamie Kingsland        F 30-34   463/1045     1:15:06   10:49     2:21:37
5552  Andy Ey                M 30-34    504/678     1:11:46   10:49     2:21:37
5553  Matthew Becker         M 25-29    417/567     1:11:00   10:49     2:21:37
5554  Steven Park            M 50-54    261/412     1:15:16   10:49     2:21:38
5555  Brian Litke            M 40-44    345/506     1:12:12   10:49     2:21:38
5556  Mary Shelton           F 50-54    155/564     1:11:45   10:49     2:21:38
5557  Karyn Thistlewood      F 55-59     51/402     1:14:18   10:49     2:21:38
5558  Evan Herbert           M 18-24    245/322     1:09:18   10:49     2:21:39
5559  Heather Belcher        F 35-39   474/1038     1:09:20   10:49     2:21:39
5560  Kelly Hiltibrand       F 30-34   464/1045     1:10:38   10:49     2:21:40
5561  Christine Wever        F 40-44    313/893     1:14:30   10:49     2:21:40
5562  Mark Pearson           M 45-49    338/481     1:06:29   10:49     2:21:41
5563  Kayleigh Smith         F 25-29   586/1176     1:17:18   10:49     2:21:41
5564  Caitlin Graham         F 30-34   465/1045     1:16:28   10:49     2:21:42
5565  Michael Andreottola    M 40-44    346/506     1:14:41   10:50     2:21:43
5566  Francesca Brynski      F 40-44    314/893     1:12:36   10:50     2:21:45
5567  Shawnda Van De Hatert  F 40-44    315/893     1:13:30   10:50     2:21:45
5568  Gage Woolley           M 18-24    246/322     1:12:09   10:50     2:21:45
5569  Bobby Brewer           M 35-39    392/540     1:12:58   10:50     2:21:46
5570  Amanda Koetter         F 35-39   475/1038     1:16:49   10:50     2:21:46
5571  Brian Holbrook         M 55-59    138/261     1:12:35   10:50     2:21:46
5572  Angela Robinson        F 45-49    234/755     1:13:16   10:50     2:21:47
5573  Kristin Leonard        F 30-34   466/1045     1:12:57   10:50     2:21:49
5574  Denise Braddy          F 25-29   587/1176     1:08:33   10:50     2:21:49
5575  Allison Crago          F 25-29   588/1176     1:14:01   10:50     2:21:49
5576  Karen Ziemianski       F 25-29   589/1176     1:15:38   10:50     2:21:49
5577  Molly Murrison         F 18-24    413/862     1:12:50   10:50     2:21:49
5578  Jill Stelter           F 30-34   467/1045     1:12:22   10:50     2:21:49
5579  Jamie Vander Vliet     F 25-29   590/1176     1:15:38   10:50     2:21:50
5580  Zach Deaton            M 30-34    505/678     1:13:13   10:50     2:21:50
5581  Carmen Ferguson        F 35-39   476/1038     1:12:10   10:50     2:21:51
5582  Kathryn Hess           F 18-24    414/862     1:13:23   10:50     2:21:53
5583  Danielle Haugh         F 35-39   477/1038     1:14:36   10:50     2:21:53
5584  Wendi Mohr             F 40-44    316/893     1:15:11   10:50     2:21:53
5585  Amanda Beatty          F 25-29   591/1176     1:12:26   10:50     2:21:55
5586  Kari Boring            F 35-39   478/1038     1:15:28   10:50     2:21:55
5587  Jim Davis              M 35-39    393/540     1:10:02   10:51     2:21:56
5588  Robert Douglas         M 60-64     71/154     1:10:05   10:51     2:21:57
5589  Aaron Boyce            M 14-17      41/57     1:12:43   10:51     2:21:58
5590  Richard Basile         M 40-44    347/506     1:15:23   10:51     2:21:58
5591  Lindsey Parker         F 25-29   592/1176     1:16:01   10:51     2:21:59
5592  Julie Krause           F 30-34   468/1045     1:16:01   10:51     2:21:59
5593  Bob Hart               M 60-64     72/154     1:13:36   10:51     2:21:59
5594  Holly Millard          F 40-44    317/893     1:16:38   10:51     2:22:00
5595  Sara Hagedorn          F 30-34   469/1045     1:13:30   10:51     2:22:00
5596  Scott Balko            M 30-34    506/678     1:08:10   10:51     2:22:01
5597  Donna Wessels          F 50-54    156/564     1:15:32   10:51     2:22:01
5598  Jenni Liffick          F 30-34   470/1045     1:14:09   10:51     2:22:01
5599  Robin Peng             F 40-44    318/893     1:15:42   10:51     2:22:01
5600  Michael Jaeger         M 40-44    348/506     1:14:19   10:51     2:22:01
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5601  Jennifer Linde         F 30-34   471/1045     1:13:48   10:51     2:22:02
5602  Nathan Face            M 35-39    394/540     1:15:03   10:51     2:22:02
5603  Kirsten Delph          F 18-24    415/862     1:12:05   10:51     2:22:03
5604  Rebekah Long           F 40-44    319/893     1:14:12   10:51     2:22:03
5605  Todd Gerber            M 40-44    349/506     1:14:13   10:51     2:22:03
5606  Thomas Belmont         M 50-54    262/412     1:15:03   10:51     2:22:05
5607  Michael Valerius       M 35-39    395/540     1:12:41   10:51     2:22:05
5608  Mike Tabben            M 30-34    507/678     1:14:35   10:51     2:22:05
5609  Sarah Waldman          F 25-29   593/1176     1:14:16   10:51     2:22:05
5610  Rebecca Howard         F 25-29   594/1176     1:11:52   10:51     2:22:06
5611  Zachary Howard         M 25-29    418/567     1:11:52   10:51     2:22:06
5612  Monica Dunbar          F 30-34   472/1045     1:14:39   10:51     2:22:06
5613  Carla Snelling         F 35-39   479/1038     1:10:16   10:51     2:22:06
5614  Kristie Larsen         F 35-39   480/1038     1:14:39   10:51     2:22:06
5615  Melissa Brewer         F 30-34   473/1045     1:15:49   10:51     2:22:07
5616  Steven Wilsbacher      M 35-39    396/540     1:15:23   10:51     2:22:07
5617  Stephen Olenick        M 65-69      20/69     1:16:56   10:51     2:22:08
5618  Loree Celebrezze       F 55-59     52/402     1:16:32   10:51     2:22:09
5619  Nick Cabezas           M 25-29    419/567     1:17:37   10:52     2:22:09
5620  Lisa Patel             F 45-49    235/755     1:13:35   10:52     2:22:10
5621  Kristine Conrad        F 25-29   595/1176     1:17:50   10:52     2:22:10
5622  Erica Brown            F 30-34   474/1045     1:15:35   10:52     2:22:10
5623  Michelle Lucius        F 25-29   596/1176     1:12:10   10:52     2:22:10
5624  Michael Ellis          M 45-49    339/481     1:12:22   10:52     2:22:10
5625  Rachel Gates           F 18-24    416/862     1:13:11   10:52     2:22:11
5626  Jeff Bross             M 35-39    397/540     1:13:19   10:52     2:22:11
5627  Maxim Brumbach         M 25-29    420/567     1:15:28   10:52     2:22:11
5628  Lola Rogers            F 55-59     53/402     1:12:01   10:52     2:22:12
5629  Crystal Stephens       F 30-34   475/1045     1:09:52   10:52     2:22:12
5630  Michael Groner         M 40-44    350/506     1:16:58   10:52     2:22:12
5631  Kyle Howat             M 50-54    263/412     1:16:23   10:52     2:22:13
5632  Polly Patel            F 35-39   481/1038     1:10:39   10:52     2:22:13
5633  Frank Dean             M 50-54    264/412     1:14:56   10:52     2:22:14
5634  Michael Menrath        M 70-74       8/27     1:15:22   10:52     2:22:14
5635  Carolyn Holman         F 30-34   476/1045     1:11:20   10:52     2:22:14
5636  Jennifer K Gerichs     F 30-34   477/1045     1:14:37   10:52     2:22:16
5637  Kim McBee              F 45-49    236/755     1:18:13   10:52     2:22:16
5638  Ticia Burgie           F 18-24    417/862     1:14:29   10:52     2:22:16
5639  Sarah Strunk           F 18-24    418/862     1:16:33   10:52     2:22:16
5640  Jeri Pistone           F 55-59     54/402     1:14:53   10:52     2:22:16
5641  Michael Pistone        M 25-29    421/567     1:15:21   10:52     2:22:17
5642  Kelly Moellinger       F 18-24    419/862     1:13:38   10:52     2:22:18
5643  Kenneth Kaufman        M 25-29    422/567     1:15:09   10:52     2:22:18
5644  Nicholas Buchert       M 30-34    508/678     1:13:38   10:52     2:22:18
5645  Heidi Lario            F 25-29   597/1176     1:15:37   10:52     2:22:18
5646  Lauren Buchert         F 18-24    420/862     1:13:38   10:52     2:22:18
5647  Amanda Futrell         F 35-39   482/1038     1:13:26   10:52     2:22:19
5648  Kelsey Schweizer       F 18-24    421/862     1:14:20   10:52     2:22:19
5649  Emily Chambers         F 25-29   598/1176     1:13:44   10:52     2:22:19
5650  Andrea Shanks          F 25-29   599/1176     1:14:39   10:52     2:22:19
5651  Laura Haley            F 18-24    422/862     1:14:38   10:52     2:22:20
5652  Allison Schweizer      F 25-29   600/1176     1:14:20   10:52     2:22:20
5653  Caroline Bigner        F 18-24    423/862     1:22:30   10:52     2:22:20
5654  Jeffrey Williams       M 30-34    509/678     1:13:01   10:52     2:22:21
5655  Gina Vitucci           F 25-29   601/1176     1:14:42   10:52     2:22:22
5656  Sandra Haynick         F 40-44    320/893     1:15:26   10:53     2:22:22
5657  Gail Button            F 50-54    157/564     1:14:53   10:53     2:22:22
5658  Cortney Callery        F 18-24    424/862     1:13:17   10:53     2:22:23
5659  Kristie Hater          F 30-34   478/1045     1:12:15   10:53     2:22:23
5660  John Dixon             M 30-34    510/678     1:16:14   10:53     2:22:23
5661  Erin Roebel            F 30-34   479/1045     1:14:14   10:53     2:22:24
5662  Lisa Wiseman           F 25-29   602/1176     1:14:29   10:53     2:22:24
5663  Amanda Milliron        F 40-44    321/893     1:14:13   10:53     2:22:24
5664  Sarah Flischel         F 30-34   480/1045     1:14:10   10:53     2:22:24
5665  Leonard Kuntz          M 40-44    351/506     1:14:10   10:53     2:22:24
5666  Kimberly Juenger       F 25-29   603/1176     1:12:30   10:53     2:22:25
5667  Barb Rohs              F 45-49    237/755     1:12:04   10:53     2:22:26
5668  Heather Schneider      F 50-54    158/564     1:12:04   10:53     2:22:26
5669  Heather Williams       F 35-39   483/1038     1:13:45   10:53     2:22:26
5670  Joan Nichols           F 55-59     55/402     1:12:57   10:53     2:22:28
5671  Kate Melenick          F 25-29   604/1176     1:14:55   10:53     2:22:28
5672  Amelia Henriques       F 30-34   481/1045     1:13:02   10:53     2:22:28
5673  Anthony Board          M 35-39    398/540     1:11:23   10:53     2:22:29
5674  Nicholas Demario       M 25-29    423/567     1:11:31   10:53     2:22:29
5675  Angel Contreras        M 30-34    511/678     1:13:52   10:53     2:22:29
5676  Amy Haselby            F 35-39   484/1038     1:14:10   10:53     2:22:30
5677  Katie Ritter           F 30-34   482/1045     1:13:38   10:53     2:22:30
5678  Patti Paulett          F 50-54    159/564     1:15:22   10:53     2:22:31
5679  Melissa Heaton         F 40-44    322/893     1:16:10   10:53     2:22:31
5680  Brittany Baumann       F 25-29   605/1176     1:11:05   10:53     2:22:31
5681  Claire Daly            F 14-17      43/99     1:22:05   10:53     2:22:31
5682  Sarah Stem             F 30-34   483/1045     1:12:41   10:53     2:22:31
5683  Stephanie Gilligan     F 30-34   484/1045     1:16:16   10:53     2:22:32
5684  Deborah Kaleta         F 45-49    238/755     1:12:17   10:53     2:22:32
5685  Thomas Edwards         M 50-54    265/412     1:09:24   10:53     2:22:32
5686  James Nicholas         M 40-44    352/506     1:14:56   10:53     2:22:33
5687  Elizabeth Wyles        F 40-44    323/893     1:16:47   10:53     2:22:34
5688  Kate Strater           F 35-39   485/1038     1:14:22   10:53     2:22:34
5689  Mike Grubbs            M 40-44    353/506     1:14:57   10:54     2:22:35
5690  Sally Sligar           F 55-59     56/402     1:19:01   10:54     2:22:35
5691  Ashley Bolte           F 35-39   486/1038     1:14:57   10:54     2:22:36
5692  Michael Vontsolos      M 60-64     73/154     1:13:00   10:54     2:22:36
5693  Melinda Webb           F 30-34   485/1045     1:15:43   10:54     2:22:36
5694  Sheila Eustace         F 18-24    425/862     1:12:13   10:54     2:22:37
5695  Kerry Beeber           F 40-44    324/893     1:13:46   10:54     2:22:37
5696  Rebecca Koehl          F 40-44    325/893     1:13:37   10:54     2:22:38
5697  Melanie Hartong        F 30-34   486/1045     1:11:14   10:54     2:22:39
5698  Jessica Hensley        F 25-29   606/1176     1:15:20   10:54     2:22:39
5699  Richard Snow           M 55-59    139/261     1:14:59   10:54     2:22:39
5700  Michael Voshefski      M 50-54    266/412     1:15:25   10:54     2:22:40
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5701  Jennifer Beck          F 40-44    326/893     1:15:18   10:54     2:22:41
5702  Deirdre Willingham     F 30-34   487/1045     1:16:29   10:54     2:22:42
5703  Alexa Zuber            F 18-24    426/862     1:13:01   10:54     2:22:42
5704  Jessica Harvey         F 25-29   607/1176     1:13:48   10:54     2:22:43
5705  Therese Rose           F 50-54    160/564     1:12:59   10:54     2:22:43
5706  Randal Hudson          M 25-29    424/567     1:13:05   10:54     2:22:43
5707  Daniel Sidor           M 25-29    425/567     1:13:05   10:54     2:22:44
5708  Karthikeyan Karunakara M 30-34    512/678     1:16:58   10:54     2:22:44
5709  Kristin Miller         F 25-29   608/1176     1:10:48   10:54     2:22:45
5710  Mary Grace Fitzgerald  F 18-24    427/862     1:15:16   10:54     2:22:46
5711  Lyntesh Klette         F 50-54    161/564     1:15:04   10:54     2:22:47
5712  Janet Hollingsworth    F 50-54    162/564     1:13:58   10:55     2:22:48
5713  Ashley Zaper           F 18-24    428/862     1:12:54   10:55     2:22:49
5714  Marylee Helton         F 18-24    429/862     1:12:14   10:55     2:22:49
5715  Alyssa Janezic         F 18-24    430/862     1:12:54   10:55     2:22:49
5716  Margaret McKay         F 25-29   609/1176     1:15:25   10:55     2:22:49
5717  Thanh Pham             M 30-34    513/678     1:15:03   10:55     2:22:49
5718  Bernard McKay          M 40-44    354/506     1:15:25   10:55     2:22:49
5719  Lynda Groeschen        F 45-49    239/755     1:15:06   10:55     2:22:50
5720  Timothy Giglio         M 50-54    267/412     1:15:25   10:55     2:22:50
5721  Jennifer Hand          F 18-24    431/862     1:13:41   10:55     2:22:50
5722  Jacob McKay            M 18-24    247/322     1:15:25   10:55     2:22:50
5723  David Naas             M 35-39    399/540     1:11:20   10:55     2:22:51
5724  Karen Borgemenke       F 45-49    240/755     1:13:09   10:55     2:22:52
5725  Bridget Nealis         F 25-29   610/1176     1:10:27   10:55     2:22:52
5726  Rhonda Peterson        F 55-59     57/402     1:15:10   10:55     2:22:53
5727  Jeff Blom              M 45-49    340/481               10:55     2:22:53
5728  Jill Martin            F 45-49    241/755     1:14:55   10:55     2:22:54
5729  Mandy Sawilchik        F 35-39   487/1038     1:15:41   10:55     2:22:54
5730  Ray Baldner            M 60-64     74/154     1:12:47   10:55     2:22:55
5731  Bill Gordon            M 65-69      21/69     1:11:32   10:55     2:22:55
5732  Lynne Kopac            F 60-64     12/197     1:14:06   10:55     2:22:55
5733  Sara Rhea              F 35-39   488/1038     1:12:58   10:55     2:22:55
5734  Dulcinea Gurley        F 18-24    432/862     1:13:57   10:55     2:22:56
5735  Abby Carpenter         F 18-24    433/862     1:13:02   10:55     2:22:56
5736  Ann Lockwood           F 55-59     58/402     1:11:12   10:55     2:22:56
5737  Mike Sullivan          M 45-49    341/481     1:12:06   10:55     2:22:57
5738  Gene Smith             M 45-49    342/481     1:12:05   10:55     2:22:58
5739  John Boggess           M 55-59    140/261     1:13:55   10:55     2:22:58
5740  Martha Carroll         F 35-39   489/1038     1:15:07   10:55     2:22:58
5741  Beau Robinson          M 18-24    248/322     1:19:29   10:55     2:22:58
5742  Brian Yansak           M 18-24    249/322     1:19:29   10:55     2:22:59
5743  Michelle Fitzgerald    F 45-49    242/755     1:16:16   10:55     2:22:59
5744  Luann Rector           F 50-54    163/564     1:10:57   10:55     2:22:59
5745  Joel Bornkamp          NO AGE       41/73     1:12:49   10:55     2:23:00
5746  Yuvenissee MacHado     F 30-34   488/1045     1:14:37   10:55     2:23:00
5747  Jamie Havrilak         F 25-29   611/1176     1:11:50   10:56     2:23:01
5748  Megan Gray             F 18-24    434/862     1:16:35   10:56     2:23:02
5749  Jaclyn Deutsch         F 18-24    435/862     1:16:35   10:56     2:23:02
5750  Matthew Barran         M 30-34    514/678     1:12:19   10:56     2:23:02
5751  Angel Rodriguez        M 40-44    355/506     1:12:10   10:56     2:23:02
5752  Greg Stockelman        M 30-34    515/678     1:19:17   10:56     2:23:02
5753  Melissa Gildea         F 30-34   489/1045     1:14:58   10:56     2:23:02
5754  David Broxterman       M 40-44    356/506     1:15:17   10:56     2:23:03
5755  Gayle Bullard          F 50-54    164/564     1:14:40   10:56     2:23:03
5756  Dan Wallace            M 25-29    426/567     1:11:33   10:56     2:23:03
5757  Andrew Saeman          M 30-34    516/678     1:11:34   10:56     2:23:04
5758  Scot Howell            M 35-39    400/540     1:25:30   10:56     2:23:05
5759  Brian Gilronan         M 30-34    517/678     1:15:30   10:56     2:23:05
5760  Heather Campbell       F 40-44    327/893     1:14:23   10:56     2:23:05
5761  Amy Bernard            F 35-39   490/1038     1:16:28   10:56     2:23:05
5762  Patricia Fragner       F 60-64     13/197     1:13:37   10:56     2:23:06
5763  Kayla Brady            F 25-29   612/1176     1:13:07   10:56     2:23:06
5764  Emily Dowler           F 18-24    436/862     1:13:08   10:56     2:23:06
5765  Katherine Gormas       F 18-24    437/862     1:16:07   10:56     2:23:07
5766  Alicia Frost           F 18-24    438/862     1:16:08   10:56     2:23:08
5767  Amy Korver-Murar       F 45-49    243/755     1:13:40   10:56     2:23:09
5768  Robin Hornberger       F 35-39   491/1038     1:15:30   10:56     2:23:09
5769  Maria Ficker           F 45-49    244/755     1:14:16   10:56     2:23:09
5770  Amy Hughes             F 45-49    245/755     1:14:16   10:56     2:23:10
5771  Kristen Klein          F 40-44    328/893     1:13:48   10:56     2:23:10
5772  Kathleen O'Neill       F 60-64     14/197     1:15:41   10:56     2:23:10
5773  Claudia Roberts        NO AGE       42/73     1:18:09   10:56     2:23:10
5774  Andrew Klein           M 40-44    357/506     1:13:48   10:56     2:23:10
5775  Kathy Hicks            F 60-64     15/197     1:18:08   10:56     2:23:10
5776  Darren Wamble          M 45-49    343/481     1:14:03   10:56     2:23:11
5777  Miranda Craft          F 25-29   613/1176     1:15:39   10:56     2:23:11
5778  Sheldon Moore          M 45-49    344/481     1:14:47   10:56     2:23:12
5779  Brian Craft            M 30-34    518/678     1:15:39   10:56     2:23:12
5780  Peter Hagenbuch        M 50-54    268/412     1:13:20   10:56     2:23:12
5781  Alex Louis             F 18-24    439/862     1:10:27   10:56     2:23:12
5782  Melanie Smith          F 30-34   490/1045     1:15:02   10:56     2:23:14
5783  John Hudson            M 50-54    269/412     1:12:43   10:56     2:23:14
5784  Jamie Neumann          F 25-29   614/1176     1:12:02   10:57     2:23:16
5785  Blair Lanier           F 25-29   615/1176     1:17:38   10:57     2:23:16
5786  David Barrett          M 30-34    519/678     1:17:38   10:57     2:23:17
5787  Leah Robertson         F 25-29   616/1176     1:17:37   10:57     2:23:17
5788  Trenton Johnson        M 18-24    250/322     1:11:28   10:57     2:23:17
5789  Nicole Bibee           F 40-44    329/893     1:12:55   10:57     2:23:17
5790  Amy Seewoester         F 30-34   491/1045     1:13:34   10:57     2:23:18
5791  Michael Kelley         M 55-59    141/261     1:13:11   10:57     2:23:18
5792  Sydney Hiance          F 25-29   617/1176     1:08:44   10:57     2:23:18
5793  Kathy Lenio            F 45-49    246/755     1:17:27   10:57     2:23:18
5794  Andrea Edwards         F 30-34   492/1045     1:18:47   10:57     2:23:19
5795  Carley Wirth           F 18-24    440/862     1:14:32   10:57     2:23:19
5796  Steve Ball             M 40-44    358/506     1:14:03   10:57     2:23:20
5797  Rob Leonard            M 45-49    345/481     1:17:33   10:57     2:23:21
5798  Chelsea Cooper         F 18-24    441/862     1:13:06   10:57     2:23:21
5799  Katherine Gearding     F 40-44    330/893     1:14:48   10:57     2:23:22
5800  Austin Clements        M 25-29    427/567     1:11:16   10:57     2:23:22
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5801  Paul Laufman           M 40-44    359/506     1:15:13   10:57     2:23:22
5802  Heather Barlog         F 35-39   492/1038     1:15:47   10:57     2:23:22
5803  Randy White            M 55-59    142/261     1:12:03   10:57     2:23:22
5804  Kristi Hall            F 35-39   493/1038     1:15:30   10:57     2:23:23
5805  Kira Laufman           F 40-44    331/893     1:15:14   10:57     2:23:23
5806  Jennifer Byer          F 35-39   494/1038     1:15:41   10:57     2:23:24
5807  Nancy Jager            F 55-59     59/402     1:16:31   10:57     2:23:24
5808  Adam Cady              M 25-29    428/567     1:12:17   10:57     2:23:24
5809  Virginia Bowling       F 45-49    247/755     1:13:13   10:57     2:23:25
5810  Perin Acito            F 18-24    442/862     1:12:26   10:57     2:23:25
5811  Diane Felix            F 35-39   495/1038     1:15:23   10:57     2:23:26
5812  Larry Northcutt        M 50-54    270/412     1:15:13   10:57     2:23:26
5813  Peggy Brenner          F 40-44    332/893     1:15:38   10:57     2:23:26
5814  Kelsey Snyder          F 25-29   618/1176     1:16:38   10:57     2:23:27
5815  Jeff Snyder            M 25-29    429/567     1:16:38   10:57     2:23:27
5816  Nicole Seissinger      F 25-29   619/1176     1:17:40   10:58     2:23:28
5817  Beverley Murray        F 40-44    333/893     1:15:49   10:58     2:23:30
5818  Christine Scarborough  F 40-44    334/893     1:15:49   10:58     2:23:30
5819  Erin McIntire          F 30-34   493/1045     1:14:46   10:58     2:23:31
5820  Michael Hoban          M 30-34    520/678     1:12:08   10:58     2:23:31
5821  James Robinson         M 30-34    521/678     1:13:12   10:58     2:23:32
5822  Patricia Larson        F 45-49    248/755     1:12:53   10:58     2:23:32
5823  Nancy Niemer           F 50-54    165/564     1:11:00   10:58     2:23:33
5824  Terrie Payne           F 45-49    249/755     1:14:42   10:58     2:23:34
5825  Nancy Tipton           F 30-34   494/1045     1:10:15   10:58     2:23:34
5826  Heidi Fant             F 30-34   495/1045     1:14:13   10:58     2:23:34
5827  Elizabeth Thoman       F 18-24    443/862     1:21:30   10:58     2:23:35
5828  Justin Masterson       M 30-34    522/678     1:15:46   10:58     2:23:35
5829  Linda Jacobs           F 45-49    250/755     1:14:36   10:58     2:23:35
5830  David Shircliff        M 45-49    346/481     1:13:50   10:58     2:23:35
5831  Tammy Shircliff        F 45-49    251/755     1:13:50   10:58     2:23:35
5832  Ruben Del Moral        M 45-49    347/481     1:14:30   10:58     2:23:36
5833  David Duncan           M 40-44    360/506     1:16:53   10:58     2:23:37
5834  Gary Ash               M 40-44    361/506     1:16:52   10:58     2:23:37
5835  Natalie Koukis         F 35-39   496/1038     1:13:00   10:58     2:23:37
5836  Scott Kraus            M 35-39    401/540     1:12:19   10:58     2:23:37
5837  Laura De Del Moral     F 40-44    335/893     1:14:31   10:58     2:23:37
5838  Erika Grushon          F 35-39   497/1038     1:16:52   10:58     2:23:37
5839  Matthew Grushon        M 35-39    402/540     1:16:51   10:58     2:23:37
5840  Tanya Dubay            F 35-39   498/1038     1:14:26   10:58     2:23:39
5841  Karen Witter           F 55-59     60/402     1:15:52   10:58     2:23:39
5842  Nicole Zimmerer        F 40-44    336/893     1:14:25   10:58     2:23:39
5843  Surendra Reddy Nalubol M 40-44    362/506     1:11:20   10:58     2:23:39
5844  Pamela Keller          F 25-29   620/1176     1:12:21   10:58     2:23:39
5845  Smitha Garikapati      F 35-39   499/1038     1:13:20   10:58     2:23:39
5846  Amber Hamilton         F 30-34   496/1045     1:17:41   10:58     2:23:39
5847  Lauren Niebauer        F 25-29   621/1176     1:16:13   10:58     2:23:40
5848  Jeff Preece            M 30-34    523/678     1:16:58   10:58     2:23:40
5849  Angie Allison          F 50-54    166/564     1:14:19   10:58     2:23:40
5850  Maryfran Heinsch       F 40-44    337/893     1:12:53   10:59     2:23:40
5851  Micki Ford             F 25-29   622/1176     1:11:34   10:59     2:23:41
5852  Kara Morrissey         F 18-24    444/862     1:15:31   10:59     2:23:41
5853  Tiffany Whitaker       F 30-34   497/1045     1:15:32   10:59     2:23:42
5854  Melissa Willits        F 55-59     61/402     1:19:11   10:59     2:23:42
5855  Hannah Beitzinger      F 14-17      44/99     1:14:51   10:59     2:23:42
5856  Richard Roberson       M 70-74       9/27     1:14:21   10:59     2:23:42
5857  Jake Moses             M 14-17      42/57     1:14:52   10:59     2:23:42
5858  Keirstan Bowling       F 18-24    445/862     1:11:41   10:59     2:23:42
5859  Sue McElroy            F 45-49    252/755     1:13:27   10:59     2:23:42
5860  Katie Austman          F 40-44    338/893     1:19:11   10:59     2:23:42
5861  Travis Allread         M 25-29    430/567     1:15:29   10:59     2:23:43
5862  Erin Brown             F 30-34   498/1045     1:13:08   10:59     2:23:43
5863  Bethany Durham         F 25-29   623/1176     1:14:16   10:59     2:23:43
5864  Emily Patterson        F 35-39   500/1038     1:15:25   10:59     2:23:44
5865  Deago Thomas           M 18-24    251/322     1:13:08   10:59     2:23:44
5866  Sarah Baker            F 40-44    339/893     1:16:01   10:59     2:23:44
5867  Micaela Duever         F 14-17      45/99     1:14:52   10:59     2:23:45
5868  Tom Forsythe           M 50-54    271/412     1:17:55   10:59     2:23:45
5869  Stephanie Burkhart     F 30-34   499/1045     1:15:12   10:59     2:23:45
5870  Kiki Scavo             F 18-24    446/862     1:13:02   10:59     2:23:46
5871  Benjamin Badgett       M 30-34    524/678     1:15:13   10:59     2:23:46
5872  Janet Scavo            F 50-54    167/564     1:13:02   10:59     2:23:46
5873  Amanda Zimmerman       F 25-29   624/1176     1:17:06   10:59     2:23:46
5874  Andrew Antonucci       M 18-24    252/322     1:17:35   10:59     2:23:47
5875  Natalie Cupler         F 45-49    253/755     1:13:17   10:59     2:23:47
5876  Amber Hunter           F 30-34   500/1045     1:17:36   10:59     2:23:47
5877  Courtney Butler        F 25-29   625/1176     1:15:22   10:59     2:23:48
5878  Wendy Underwood        F 45-49    254/755     1:17:48   10:59     2:23:49
5879  Trudi McCleery         F 40-44    340/893     1:15:28   10:59     2:23:49
5880  Molly Edwards          F 30-34   501/1045     1:16:22   10:59     2:23:50
5881  Steve Colletti         M 65-69      22/69     1:16:47   10:59     2:23:50
5882  Lisa Puskarcik         F 30-34   502/1045     1:18:00   10:59     2:23:50
5883  Denise Hayden          F 45-49    255/755     1:14:34   10:59     2:23:51
5884  Shelby Gregorski       F 14-17      46/99     1:15:51   10:59     2:23:51
5885  Janet Sullivan         F 45-49    256/755     1:14:29   10:59     2:23:51
5886  Traci Gregorski        F 35-39   501/1038     1:15:52   10:59     2:23:51
5887  Holly Sheward          F 30-34   503/1045     1:12:10   10:59     2:23:52
5888  Margie Castelli        F 45-49    257/755     1:13:53   10:59     2:23:52
5889  Elizabeth Tharp        F 25-29   626/1176     1:17:42   10:59     2:23:52
5890  Dwayne Firestine       M 45-49    348/481     1:18:14   10:59     2:23:53
5891  Michelle Lazarus       F 35-39   502/1038     1:15:31   10:59     2:23:53
5892  Diane Korte            F 25-29   627/1176     1:16:31   10:59     2:23:53
5893  Shellie Love           F 45-49    258/755     1:15:53   10:59     2:23:53
5894  McKenzie Marx          F 25-29   628/1176     1:15:14   10:59     2:23:53
5895  Brianne Butler         F 25-29   629/1176     1:12:10   10:59     2:23:53
5896  Mary Elizabeth Ulliman F 25-29   630/1176     1:12:14   11:00     2:23:54
5897  Bethany Carson         F 25-29   631/1176     1:13:09   11:00     2:23:54
5898  Sherri Kennedy         F 40-44    341/893     1:15:29   11:00     2:23:54
5899  Katelynd Park          F 18-24    447/862     1:12:18   11:00     2:23:54
5900  Esther Norton          F 35-39   503/1038     1:15:29   11:00     2:23:54
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5901  Paula Hoffman          F 60-64     16/197     1:14:36   11:00     2:23:55
5902  Rick Schwieter         M 55-59    143/261     1:15:15   11:00     2:23:55
5903  Dayna Ellis            F 35-39   504/1038     1:13:44   11:00     2:23:55
5904  Kim Kelly              F 45-49    259/755     1:15:15   11:00     2:23:55
5905  Eileen O'Keefe         F 60-64     17/197     1:15:24   11:00     2:23:56
5906  Ron Meyer              M 65-69      23/69     1:16:41   11:00     2:23:57
5907  Kristi Kappes          F 35-39   505/1038     1:15:56   11:00     2:23:58
5908  Joshua Cusati          M 30-34    525/678     1:13:38   11:00     2:23:59
5909  Megan Chachoff         NO AGE       43/73     1:16:28   11:00     2:24:00
5910  Erin McConnell         F 30-34   504/1045     1:16:38   11:00     2:24:00
5911  Anna Cahill            F 30-34   505/1045     1:12:42   11:00     2:24:00
5912  Sean Cahill            M 25-29    431/567     1:12:42   11:00     2:24:01
5913  Chandra Custis         F 40-44    342/893     1:15:22   11:00     2:24:02
5914  Jennifer Fox           F 30-34   506/1045     1:15:03   11:00     2:24:02
5915  Jennifer Cox           F 35-39   506/1038     1:14:34   11:00     2:24:02
5916  Laura Dollenmeyer      F 30-34   507/1045     1:15:03   11:00     2:24:02
5917  Dennis Sulewski        M 55-59    144/261     1:18:13   11:00     2:24:02
5918  Melanie Krissek        F 25-29   632/1176     1:14:02   11:00     2:24:03
5919  Whitney Rich           F 35-39   507/1038     1:18:12   11:00     2:24:03
5920  Amy Sizemore           F 40-44    343/893     1:18:12   11:00     2:24:03
5921  Michelle Dyson         F 40-44    344/893     1:16:47   11:00     2:24:04
5922  Jennifer Wilson        F 30-34   508/1045     1:15:38   11:00     2:24:06
5923  Edward Jasper          M 60-64     75/154     1:15:19   11:00     2:24:06
5924  Matt Brice             M 30-34    526/678     1:18:46   11:00     2:24:07
5925  Gregory Knapp          M 45-49    349/481     1:15:21   11:01     2:24:07
5926  Coreen McCaul          F 45-49    260/755     1:17:14   11:01     2:24:07
5927  David Pinson           M 55-59    145/261     1:15:12   11:01     2:24:07
5928  David Stetter          M 25-29    432/567     1:13:19   11:01     2:24:07
5929  Alison Feinauer        F 30-34   509/1045     1:13:10   11:01     2:24:07
5930  Bethany Miklik         F 35-39   508/1038     1:13:50   11:01     2:24:08
5931  Julie Bierschenk       F 25-29   633/1176     1:10:47   11:01     2:24:08
5932  Joseph Coz             M 30-34    527/678     1:16:11   11:01     2:24:08
5933  Joshua Johnson         M 30-34    528/678     1:17:20   11:01     2:24:08
5934  Jodie Roedersheimer    F 35-39   509/1038     1:16:12   11:01     2:24:08
5935  Matt Wickert           M 30-34    529/678     1:16:11   11:01     2:24:08
5936  Dave Elsbernd          M 40-44    363/506     1:14:00   11:01     2:24:09
5937  Irene Kiefer           F 50-54    168/564     1:11:45   11:01     2:24:09
5938  Jamie Steinker         F 35-39   510/1038     1:16:13   11:01     2:24:09
5939  Rick Brittain          M 45-49    350/481     1:14:26   11:01     2:24:11
5940  Andrea Renzenbrink     F 25-29   634/1176     1:09:55   11:01     2:24:11
5941  Susan Graves           F 25-29   635/1176     1:16:17   11:01     2:24:12
5942  Anthony Davis          M 45-49    351/481     1:19:45   11:01     2:24:12
5943  Brian Burns            M 25-29    433/567     1:13:46   11:01     2:24:13
5944  Michelle Filmore       F 50-54    169/564     1:17:02   11:01     2:24:14
5945  Alexandra Duhl         F 25-29   636/1176     1:15:09   11:01     2:24:16
5946  Jennifer Rohan         F 25-29   637/1176     1:15:10   11:01     2:24:16
5947  Lydie Loth             F 25-29   638/1176     1:12:17   11:01     2:24:16
5948  Peter Huynh            M 25-29    434/567     1:14:00   11:01     2:24:17
5949  Albert Feng            M 25-29    435/567     1:14:01   11:01     2:24:17
5950  Emily Crowley          F 25-29   639/1176     1:15:10   11:01     2:24:17
5951  Richard Ward           M 65-69      24/69     1:15:32   11:01     2:24:18
5952  Susan Kirkland         F 45-49    261/755     1:16:01   11:01     2:24:19
5953  Krista Meadows         F 35-39   511/1038     1:14:17   11:01     2:24:19
5954  Baxter Napier          M 60-64     76/154     1:20:05   11:01     2:24:19
5955  James Daniel Garza     M 55-59    146/261     1:11:51   11:02     2:24:20
5956  Shelley Mueller        F 45-49    262/755     1:14:00   11:02     2:24:20
5957  Tony Modelski          M 60-64     77/154     1:16:59   11:02     2:24:21
5958  Meghann Wilkinson      F 30-34   510/1045     1:14:34   11:02     2:24:21
5959  Esther Kopan           F 55-59     62/402     1:15:41   11:02     2:24:22
5960  Steve Deedrick         M 55-59    147/261     1:16:22   11:02     2:24:23
5961  Tamara Shie            F 40-44    345/893     1:15:22   11:02     2:24:23
5962  Katie Lammers          F 30-34   511/1045     1:15:07   11:02     2:24:23
5963  Noelle Lammers         F 25-29   640/1176     1:15:07   11:02     2:24:24
5964  Karen Lubbers          F 60-64     18/197     1:18:41   11:02     2:24:24
5965  Alyssa Kent            F 30-34   512/1045     1:16:01   11:02     2:24:25
5966  Renee Chmielewski      F 30-34   513/1045     1:16:12   11:02     2:24:27
5967  Julie Chapman          F 45-49    263/755     1:15:10   11:02     2:24:28
5968  Tracy Strange Mcpheron F 35-39   512/1038     1:14:52   11:02     2:24:29
5969  Lisa Uhrig Brady       F 50-54    170/564     1:14:59   11:02     2:24:29
5970  Bob Henson             M 25-29    436/567     1:16:41   11:02     2:24:29
5971  Melanie Leonard        F 18-24    448/862     1:12:36   11:02     2:24:30
5972  Brian Welch            M 35-39    403/540     1:12:52   11:02     2:24:30
5973  Benny Wilson           M 60-64     78/154     1:15:01   11:02     2:24:30
5974  Kay Wilson             F 40-44    346/893     1:14:53   11:02     2:24:30
5975  Sara Sadat-Hossieny    F 18-24    449/862     1:14:14   11:02     2:24:31
5976  Paul Block             M 65-69      25/69     1:15:46   11:02     2:24:31
5977  Millard Everhart       M 60-64     79/154     1:15:43   11:02     2:24:31
5978  Mary Zekan             F 18-24    450/862     1:16:04   11:02     2:24:32
5979  Sarah Standiford       F 14-17      47/99     1:17:40   11:02     2:24:32
5980  Elizabeth Aumann       F 50-54    171/564     1:12:34   11:02     2:24:32
5981  Charles Kuglen         M 45-49    352/481     1:15:47   11:03     2:24:33
5982  Katie Kline            F 30-34   514/1045     1:17:35   11:03     2:24:33
5983  Yarsi Valero           F 40-44    347/893     1:17:40   11:03     2:24:33
5984  Sarah Wolf             F 25-29   641/1176     1:20:16   11:03     2:24:33
5985  Brenda Firestine       F 45-49    264/755     1:18:14   11:03     2:24:34
5986  Genevieve Hager        F 18-24    451/862     1:16:56   11:03     2:24:35
5987  Jeff Smith             M 35-39    404/540     1:11:53   11:03     2:24:35
5988  Emily Linder           F 18-24    452/862     1:15:55   11:03     2:24:36
5989  Emily Brosseau         F 18-24    453/862     1:12:34   11:03     2:24:36
5990  Katie Niebuhr          F 25-29   642/1176     1:16:06   11:03     2:24:37
5991  Paula Koenigs          F 45-49    265/755     1:15:12   11:03     2:24:37
5992  Holly Ann Williams     F 55-59     63/402     1:12:59   11:03     2:24:37
5993  Carrie Anderson        F 18-24    454/862     1:16:25   11:03     2:24:37
5994  Megan Preslin          F 35-39   513/1038     1:15:33   11:03     2:24:38
5995  Natalie Jarrell        F 18-24    455/862     1:16:25   11:03     2:24:38
5996  Juliann O'Meara        F 35-39   514/1038     1:15:33   11:03     2:24:38
5997  Julie Haimbach         F 35-39   515/1038     1:14:36   11:03     2:24:38
5998  Natalie Nimeskern      F 18-24    456/862     1:13:22   11:03     2:24:39
5999  Evelyn Prisno          F 40-44    348/893     1:16:07   11:03     2:24:39
6000  Thomas Armstrong       M 45-49    353/481     1:12:42   11:03     2:24:40
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6001  Rhonda Dennison        F 50-54    172/564     1:14:39   11:03     2:24:40
6002  Gabriella Fata         F 18-24    457/862     1:17:27   11:03     2:24:40
6003  Andrea McKitrick       F 30-34   515/1045     1:15:33   11:03     2:24:41
6004  Whitney Pyke           F 35-39   516/1038     1:17:14   11:03     2:24:41
6005  Bridget Metz           F 30-34   516/1045     1:17:14   11:03     2:24:41
6006  Lynda Schnedl          F 45-49    266/755     1:17:46   11:03     2:24:41
6007  Yuka Nakamura          F 25-29   643/1176     1:17:31   11:03     2:24:41
6008  Jansen Besecker        M 18-24    253/322     1:17:05   11:03     2:24:43
6009  Kendal Searer          F 14-17      48/99     1:17:05   11:03     2:24:44
6010  Allison Tewes          F 30-34   517/1045     1:13:58   11:03     2:24:44
6011  Takashi Kanda          M 30-34    530/678     1:13:41   11:03     2:24:44
6012  Julie Braun            F 25-29   644/1176     1:16:26   11:03     2:24:45
6013  Shelli Petrey          F 45-49    267/755     1:15:25   11:04     2:24:46
6014  Erik Evans             M 40-44    364/506     1:17:46   11:04     2:24:46
6015  Ginger Kash            F 40-44    349/893     1:20:32   11:04     2:24:47
6016  Ashley Kohl            F 25-29   645/1176     1:16:11   11:04     2:24:47
6017  Hugh Calvin            M 55-59    148/261     1:12:30   11:04     2:24:48
6018  Heather Calvin         F 30-34   518/1045     1:12:30   11:04     2:24:48
6019  Robert Henderson       M 18-24    254/322     1:11:06   11:04     2:24:49
6020  Joules Evans           F 45-49    268/755     1:11:36   11:04     2:24:49
6021  Lori Funk              F 50-54    173/564     1:21:30   11:04     2:24:50
6022  Anna Uihlein           F 25-29   646/1176     1:13:30   11:04     2:24:50
6023  Russell Pressler       M 25-29    437/567     1:16:45   11:04     2:24:50
6024  Kaylie Huver           F 30-34   519/1045     1:19:02   11:04     2:24:50
6025  Tess Waldburger        F 25-29   647/1176     1:16:45   11:04     2:24:50
6026  Ami Garlock            F 35-39   517/1038     1:15:20   11:04     2:24:51
6027  Rachel Self            F 18-24    458/862     1:14:00   11:04     2:24:51
6028  Edith J Raices         F 45-49    269/755     1:16:03   11:04     2:24:52
6029  Frank Loe              M 40-44    365/506     1:16:36   11:04     2:24:52
6030  Emma Frye              F 18-24    459/862     1:13:48   11:04     2:24:52
6031  Renee Lafaive          F 40-44    350/893     1:18:26   11:04     2:24:52
6032  Gregory Sellers        M 50-54    272/412     1:18:25   11:04     2:24:52
6033  Katie Albanese         F 40-44    351/893     1:16:18   11:04     2:24:52
6034  Angela Sweeney         F 40-44    352/893     1:16:18   11:04     2:24:52
6035  Mona Williams-Hayes    F 40-44    353/893     1:15:26   11:04     2:24:52
6036  Tim Closson            M 50-54    273/412     1:18:26   11:04     2:24:53
6037  Kristen Nelson         F 25-29   648/1176     1:15:25   11:04     2:24:53
6038  Samantha Ryan          F 18-24    460/862     1:17:05   11:04     2:24:53
6039  Michael Gambill        M 45-49    354/481     1:21:29   11:04     2:24:54
6040  Stephanie Robbins      F 30-34   520/1045     1:12:35   11:04     2:24:55
6041  Louis Coduti           M 30-34    531/678     1:16:32   11:04     2:24:55
6042  Jessica Seiler         F 25-29   649/1176     1:16:33   11:04     2:24:55
6043  Challa Ajit            M 45-49    355/481     1:12:47   11:04     2:24:56
6044  Karen Kane             F 50-54    174/564     1:16:59   11:04     2:24:56
6045  Brittney Holland       F 35-39   518/1038     1:16:33   11:04     2:24:56
6046  Aaron Muck             M 35-39    405/540     1:17:12   11:04     2:24:57
6047  Ellen Sanders          F 25-29   650/1176               11:04     2:24:58
6048  Mark Riesenbeck        M 45-49    356/481     1:12:43   11:04     2:24:58
6049  Mark Young             M 45-49    357/481     1:17:24   11:04     2:24:58
6050  Nathania Shelton       F 35-39   519/1038     1:17:14   11:04     2:24:58
6051  Jill Slay              F 30-34   521/1045     1:14:50   11:04     2:24:59
6052  Mike Dupan             M 45-49    358/481     1:14:54   11:05     2:25:00
6053  Mona Waldeck           F 45-49    270/755     1:16:11   11:05     2:25:01
6054  Colleen Hegg           F 45-49    271/755     1:14:35   11:05     2:25:01
6055  Shay Olin              F 01-13        2/6     1:13:10   11:05     2:25:01
6056  Lindsay Vogel          F 25-29   651/1176     1:14:47   11:05     2:25:03
6057  Denise Link            F 45-49    272/755     1:14:47   11:05     2:25:03
6058  Karen Behm             F 35-39   520/1038     1:15:40   11:05     2:25:05
6059  Patrick Ward           M 65-69      26/69     1:15:40   11:05     2:25:05
6060  Marie Steffen          F 30-34   522/1045     1:14:44   11:05     2:25:05
6061  Gregory Renzenbrink    M 50-54    274/412     1:10:08   11:05     2:25:06
6062  William Sheridan       M 30-34    532/678     1:14:45   11:05     2:25:06
6063  Erica Spitzig          F 30-34   523/1045     1:14:58   11:05     2:25:07
6064  Brent Patterson        M 35-39    406/540     1:14:59   11:05     2:25:07
6065  Brad Voelz             M 45-49    359/481     1:16:31   11:05     2:25:07
6066  Jeff Back              M 18-24    255/322     1:10:24   11:05     2:25:07
6067  Melanie Gleason        F 30-34   524/1045     1:13:04   11:05     2:25:09
6068  David Kozikowski       M 50-54    275/412     1:10:37   11:05     2:25:10
6069  Sara Nordlum           F 35-39   521/1038     1:15:37   11:05     2:25:10
6070  Lanie Kolkmeyer        F 18-24    461/862     1:15:05   11:05     2:25:11
6071  David Mays             M 40-44    366/506     1:17:03   11:06     2:25:12
6072  Amy Kees               F 30-34   525/1045     1:12:34   11:06     2:25:13
6073  Erica Kalb             F 35-39   522/1038     1:16:01   11:06     2:25:13
6074  Kristine Hall          F 45-49    273/755     1:14:58   11:06     2:25:13
6075  Kelly Kemper           F 30-34   526/1045     1:16:01   11:06     2:25:13
6076  Lesli Brower           F 40-44    354/893     1:19:19   11:06     2:25:14
6077  Mitchell Shell         M 50-54    276/412     1:18:52   11:06     2:25:15
6078  Chelsie Haven          F 18-24    462/862     1:11:53   11:06     2:25:15
6079  Nichaela Matthews      F 25-29   652/1176     1:10:57   11:06     2:25:15
6080  Meghan Kenney          F 30-34   527/1045     1:14:00   11:06     2:25:16
6081  Erin Kenney            F 30-34   528/1045     1:14:00   11:06     2:25:16
6082  Clay Warmbrod          M 50-54    277/412     1:18:46   11:06     2:25:16
6083  Martha Kern            F 45-49    274/755     1:15:21   11:06     2:25:17
6084  Emily Schuster         F 18-24    463/862     1:12:50   11:06     2:25:17
6085  Rachel Barski          F 25-29   653/1176     1:08:59   11:06     2:25:17
6086  Kim Sogar              F 45-49    275/755     1:16:49   11:06     2:25:18
6087  Allyson Schumacher     F 40-44    355/893     1:12:49   11:06     2:25:18
6088  Michael Stump          M 30-34    533/678     1:17:06   11:06     2:25:19
6089  Heather Foy            F 35-39   523/1038     1:14:50   11:06     2:25:19
6090  Mark Persley           M 45-49    360/481     1:15:13   11:06     2:25:19
6091  Cynthia Addison        F 40-44    356/893     1:14:45   11:06     2:25:19
6092  Gina Zamora            F 40-44    357/893     1:10:16   11:06     2:25:20
6093  Mike Blessing          M 40-44    367/506     1:14:45   11:06     2:25:20
6094  Danielle Nash          F 25-29   654/1176     1:16:54   11:06     2:25:20
6095  Meredith Upshaw        F 30-34   529/1045     1:16:28   11:06     2:25:20
6096  Jessica Duyka          F 25-29   655/1176     1:15:54   11:06     2:25:22
6097  Roger Scott            M 45-49    361/481     1:18:46   11:06     2:25:23
6098  Emily Mason            F 25-29   656/1176     1:12:40   11:06     2:25:23
6099  Jan McGarry            F 35-39   524/1038     1:18:25   11:06     2:25:23
6100  Sarah Dixon            F 30-34   530/1045     1:17:06   11:07     2:25:26
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6101  Chris Johnson          M 30-34    534/678     1:17:20   11:07     2:25:26
6102  Wendy Finke            F 50-54    175/564     1:15:51   11:07     2:25:28
6103  Tess Newlove           F 18-24    464/862     1:14:18   11:07     2:25:28
6104  Donna Ruttschaw        F 40-44    358/893     1:15:45   11:07     2:25:29
6105  Sean Healey            M 25-29    438/567     1:15:53   11:07     2:25:30
6106  Megan Lyons            F 30-34   531/1045     1:15:53   11:07     2:25:30
6107  Brooke Steurer         F 18-24    465/862     1:17:10   11:07     2:25:30
6108  Niki Larson            F 30-34   532/1045     1:17:05   11:07     2:25:30
6109  Megan Gilden           F 18-24    466/862     1:17:11   11:07     2:25:30
6110  Paul Rini              M 50-54    278/412     1:16:05   11:07     2:25:31
6111  Anna Crawford          F 40-44    359/893     1:12:36   11:07     2:25:31
6112  Samuel Ruwe            M 25-29    439/567     1:13:03   11:07     2:25:32
6113  Katherine Cook         F 25-29   657/1176     1:13:25   11:07     2:25:32
6114  Erynn McDaniel         F 18-24    467/862     1:13:03   11:07     2:25:32
6115  Judy Raker             F 50-54    176/564     1:12:55   11:07     2:25:32
6116  Allen Young            M 45-49    362/481     1:20:38   11:07     2:25:33
6117  Daniel Gordon          M 40-44    368/506     1:14:15   11:07     2:25:33
6118  Shaina Rasmussen       F 25-29   658/1176     1:16:41   11:07     2:25:33
6119  Tracy Osborne          F 25-29   659/1176     1:12:41   11:07     2:25:33
6120  Shashi Dhanya          M 35-39    407/540     1:15:07   11:07     2:25:33
6121  Marissa Gurley         F 18-24    468/862     1:11:58   11:07     2:25:33
6122  Josh King              M 18-24    256/322     1:11:58   11:07     2:25:33
6123  Larry Johnson          M 40-44    369/506     1:13:56   11:07     2:25:33
6124  Judit Tirkalane        F 35-39   525/1038     1:13:05   11:07     2:25:34
6125  Liz Melena             F 18-24    469/862     1:16:14   11:07     2:25:34
6126  Holley Schmidt         F 40-44    360/893     1:16:36   11:07     2:25:35
6127  Ryan Knobeloch         M 25-29    440/567     1:14:13   11:07     2:25:35
6128  Matthew Harmelink      M 45-49    363/481     1:17:54   11:07     2:25:35
6129  Justin Bond            M 30-34    535/678     1:14:25   11:07     2:25:36
6130  Elizabeth Hogue        F 30-34   533/1045     1:14:13   11:07     2:25:36
6131  Terri Schmitt          F 45-49    276/755     1:15:43   11:07     2:25:36
6132  Sean Gilson            M 35-39    408/540     1:14:02   11:07     2:25:36
6133  Chera Laforge          F 25-29   660/1176     1:16:48   11:07     2:25:36
6134  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       44/73     1:15:22   11:07     2:25:37
6135  Karen Gorlewski        F 35-39   526/1038     1:17:13   11:08     2:25:40
6136  Danny Calhoun          M 30-34    536/678     1:13:16   11:08     2:25:40
6137  Caroline Gavin         F 14-17      49/99     1:13:25   11:08     2:25:40
6138  Stephen Dietsch        M 25-29    441/567     1:18:53   11:08     2:25:41
6139  William Kladakis       M 30-34    537/678     1:15:12   11:08     2:25:41
6140  Debbie Waddell         F 40-44    361/893     1:16:38   11:08     2:25:41
6141  Lisa Schneider         F 30-34   534/1045     1:16:16   11:08     2:25:43
6142  Joe Burghard           M 40-44    370/506     1:14:45   11:08     2:25:43
6143  Jessica Todd           F 30-34   535/1045     1:14:08   11:08     2:25:43
6144  Carla Wilson           F 40-44    362/893     1:14:30   11:08     2:25:43
6145  Sarah Clifton          F 30-34   536/1045     1:13:08   11:08     2:25:44
6146  Emily Round            F 18-24    470/862     1:15:38   11:08     2:25:44
6147  Stacey Boss            F 45-49    277/755     1:13:09   11:08     2:25:45
6148  Sara Coyle             F 18-24    471/862     1:17:35   11:08     2:25:45
6149  Michael Cochran        M 30-34    538/678     1:16:13   11:08     2:25:45
6150  Carrie Crabill         F 30-34   537/1045     1:18:04   11:08     2:25:47
6151  Heather Pahl           F 25-29   661/1176     1:17:15   11:08     2:25:48
6152  Joshua Korte           M 25-29    442/567     1:17:15   11:08     2:25:48
6153  Barbara Ruark          F 25-29   662/1176     1:13:36   11:08     2:25:51
6154  Alisa Casile-Palazzolo F 45-49    278/755     1:15:17   11:09     2:25:52
6155  Josh Stout             M 25-29    443/567     1:14:32   11:09     2:25:53
6156  Sonya Whaley           F 45-49    279/755     1:14:19   11:09     2:25:53
6157  Debbie Froschauer      F 45-49    280/755     1:15:09   11:09     2:25:54
6158  Brenda Lippens         F 45-49    281/755     1:16:22   11:09     2:25:54
6159  Karin Cook             F 40-44    363/893     1:16:37   11:09     2:25:55
6160  Jeb Bower              M 40-44    371/506     1:15:00   11:09     2:25:56
6161  Michelle Wolfer        F 50-54    177/564     1:15:12   11:09     2:25:56
6162  Keith Kucler           M 50-54    279/412     1:16:15   11:09     2:25:57
6163  Amanda Wilt            F 30-34   538/1045     1:16:11   11:09     2:25:57
6164  Valerie Simeone        F 45-49    282/755     1:16:11   11:09     2:25:57
6165  Lee Kazee              F 45-49    283/755     1:12:58   11:09     2:26:00
6166  Laura Nelson           F 45-49    284/755     1:16:34   11:09     2:26:00
6167  Kimberly Jones         F 45-49    285/755     1:16:59   11:09     2:26:01
6168  Julie Woodrey          F 45-49    286/755     1:16:59   11:09     2:26:01
6169  Leslie Seymour         F 30-34   539/1045     1:14:57   11:09     2:26:01
6170  Brian Westerfield      M 30-34    539/678     1:16:23   11:09     2:26:02
6171  Kara Westerfield       F 30-34   540/1045     1:16:22   11:09     2:26:02
6172  Kimberly Eberwine      F 35-39   527/1038     1:16:38   11:09     2:26:02
6173  Aileen Benke           F 30-34   541/1045     1:10:59   11:09     2:26:02
6174  Jasper Van Schijndel   M 35-39    409/540     1:14:17   11:09     2:26:02
6175  Kelly Kraus            F 50-54    178/564     1:16:26   11:09     2:26:03
6176  Robert Gruber          M 65-69      27/69     1:19:36   11:09     2:26:03
6177  Alexa Petrarca         F 18-24    472/862     1:20:44   11:09     2:26:03
6178  Peter Nickelman        M 35-39    410/540     1:11:25   11:09     2:26:04
6179  Mark Ferguson          M 50-54    280/412     1:12:49   11:10     2:26:05
6180  Courtney Ferguson      F 25-29   663/1176     1:12:49   11:10     2:26:05
6181  Miranda Sutter         F 18-24    473/862     1:16:55   11:10     2:26:05
6182  Julie Pulskamp         F 25-29   664/1176     1:22:30   11:10     2:26:07
6183  Marsha Berger Grant    F 50-54    179/564     1:14:48   11:10     2:26:07
6184  Karen Balda            F 40-44    364/893     1:16:37   11:10     2:26:07
6185  Marlee Thomas          F 25-29   665/1176     1:13:12   11:10     2:26:07
6186  Danielle Peters        F 14-17      50/99     1:17:39   11:10     2:26:09
6187  Elizabeth Callaway     F 30-34   542/1045     1:18:08   11:10     2:26:09
6188  Karen Fanella          F 50-54    180/564     1:17:15   11:10     2:26:09
6189  Amy Hopkins            F 45-49    287/755     1:18:38   11:10     2:26:09
6190  Erika Guynan           F 18-24    474/862     1:13:27   11:10     2:26:10
6191  Amanda Terry           F 50-54    181/564     1:17:05   11:10     2:26:10
6192  Kelley Southard        F 45-49    288/755     1:15:22   11:10     2:26:10
6193  Megan Vincent          F 25-29   666/1176     1:16:05   11:10     2:26:11
6194  Adrienne Kessling      F 50-54    182/564     1:16:13   11:10     2:26:11
6195  Elisa Ho               F 25-29   667/1176     1:16:12   11:10     2:26:12
6196  Ann Marie Maly         F 25-29   668/1176     1:13:50   11:10     2:26:12
6197  Karen Hawkes           F 50-54    183/564     1:18:01   11:10     2:26:12
6198  Katelyn McGohon        F 25-29   669/1176     1:18:19   11:10     2:26:12
6199  Joseph Huffman         M 25-29    444/567     1:15:04   11:10     2:26:12
6200  Sue Wilson             F 45-49    289/755     1:15:22   11:10     2:26:13
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6201  Jack Coates III        M 30-34    540/678     1:20:27   11:10     2:26:13
6202  John Engel             M 30-34    541/678     1:17:01   11:10     2:26:13
6203  Karen Patterson        F 40-44    365/893     1:17:20   11:10     2:26:14
6204  Kim Montgomery         F 50-54    184/564     1:18:07   11:10     2:26:14
6205  Cameron Logan          M 25-29    445/567     1:11:45   11:10     2:26:14
6206  Zach Logan             M 30-34    542/678     1:11:45   11:10     2:26:15
6207  Craig Montgomery       M 25-29    446/567     1:18:06   11:10     2:26:15
6208  Lucinda Rice           F 35-39   528/1038     1:18:23   11:10     2:26:15
6209  Brooke Moran           F 18-24    475/862     1:13:36   11:10     2:26:15
6210  Sarah Garing           F 18-24    476/862     1:19:06   11:10     2:26:15
6211  Jeffrey Bachman        M 50-54    281/412     1:12:02   11:10     2:26:15
6212  Shawn Zarecki          F 35-39   529/1038     1:13:34   11:10     2:26:16
6213  John Eldridge          M 65-69      28/69     1:12:32   11:10     2:26:16
6214  Sarah Lusby            F 18-24    477/862     1:14:30   11:10     2:26:17
6215  David Drosick          M 50-54    282/412     1:15:43   11:10     2:26:17
6216  Karen Drosick          F 45-49    290/755     1:15:43   11:10     2:26:17
6217  Dana Smith             F 35-39   530/1038     1:15:40   11:11     2:26:18
6218  Tammy Douglass         F 45-49    291/755     1:14:26   11:11     2:26:18
6219  Sarai Woeste           F 30-34   543/1045     1:15:40   11:11     2:26:18
6220  Erika Graves           F 40-44    366/893     1:17:50   11:11     2:26:19
6221  Brooke Meibers         F 18-24    478/862     1:13:37   11:11     2:26:19
6222  Terry McLaughlin       M 65-69      29/69     1:18:08   11:11     2:26:19
6223  Brian Nichols          M 25-29    447/567     1:13:37   11:11     2:26:19
6224  Stephanie Smith        F 30-34   544/1045     1:18:01   11:11     2:26:20
6225  Stacy Knoechel         F 30-34   545/1045     1:18:01   11:11     2:26:20
6226  Connie Frazee          F 45-49    292/755     1:17:32   11:11     2:26:21
6227  Heather Curless        F 40-44    367/893     1:12:11   11:11     2:26:22
6228  Christina Dotterweich  F 40-44    368/893     1:10:46   11:11     2:26:23
6229  Leslie Cruikshank      F 60-64     19/197     1:16:01   11:11     2:26:23
6230  Lisa Rogers            F 40-44    369/893     1:16:30   11:11     2:26:23
6231  Aditi Madabhushi       F 35-39   531/1038     1:14:26   11:11     2:26:23
6232  Carrie Judd            F 40-44    370/893     1:17:03   11:11     2:26:23
6233  Samantha Campbell      F 35-39   532/1038     1:13:51   11:11     2:26:23
6234  John Rowe              M 18-24    257/322     1:20:46   11:11     2:26:23
6235  Jean Dowling           F 50-54    185/564     1:14:02   11:11     2:26:24
6236  Karen Boggs            F 45-49    293/755     1:15:06   11:11     2:26:24
6237  Kelly Bettinger        F 40-44    371/893     1:11:26   11:11     2:26:25
6238  Julie Beaulieu         F 35-39   533/1038     1:16:13   11:11     2:26:25
6239  Jake Beaulieu          M 35-39    411/540     1:16:13   11:11     2:26:25
6240  Marian Miller          F 70-74       2/20     1:17:02   11:11     2:26:25
6241  Mara Nerenberg         F 30-34   546/1045     1:18:50   11:11     2:26:26
6242  Katherine Hedge        F 30-34   547/1045     1:18:52   11:11     2:26:26
6243  Kelsey Williams        F 18-24    479/862     1:14:06   11:11     2:26:27
6244  Julia McCray           F 40-44    372/893     1:16:10   11:11     2:26:27
6245  Joe Feldhaus           M 60-64     80/154     1:16:21   11:11     2:26:28
6246  Mary Kate Decoursey    F 25-29   670/1176     1:13:32   11:11     2:26:28
6247  Craig Schafer          M 18-24    258/322     1:10:32   11:11     2:26:28
6248  Arthur Husted          M 35-39    412/540     1:17:09   11:11     2:26:28
6249  Suzanne Kitts          F 40-44    373/893     1:15:10   11:11     2:26:29
6250  Leslie Cohen           F 45-49    294/755     1:15:27   11:11     2:26:29
6251  Katie Jamriska         F 30-34   548/1045     1:13:37   11:11     2:26:29
6252  Elizabeth Engelhardt   F 30-34   549/1045     1:19:14   11:11     2:26:30
6253  Sam McGee              M 18-24    259/322     1:25:55   11:11     2:26:31
6254  Jennah Husted          F 30-34   550/1045     1:17:09   11:12     2:26:31
6255  John Whitaker          M 40-44    372/506     1:21:40   11:12     2:26:31
6256  Robin Laird            F 50-54    186/564     1:13:48   11:12     2:26:31
6257  Cathy Vandoske         F 25-29   671/1176     1:19:11   11:12     2:26:33
6258  Andre Lefebvre         M 65-69      30/69     1:17:38   11:12     2:26:33
6259  Jennifer Murphy        F 35-39   534/1038     1:15:02   11:12     2:26:34
6260  Caroline Kern          F 40-44    374/893     1:15:43   11:12     2:26:34
6261  Stacie Holloway        F 45-49    295/755     1:16:17   11:12     2:26:34
6262  Kara Costello          F 25-29   672/1176     1:16:43   11:12     2:26:35
6263  Traci Peveler          F 40-44    375/893     1:16:50   11:12     2:26:35
6264  Michelle Law           F 35-39   535/1038     1:14:18   11:12     2:26:36
6265  Sean Brown             M 30-34    543/678     1:12:52   11:12     2:26:36
6266  Marv Stapleton         M 50-54    283/412     1:16:10   11:12     2:26:37
6267  Lisa Stapleton         F 50-54    187/564     1:16:10   11:12     2:26:37
6268  Sarah Dawson           F 25-29   673/1176     1:18:30   11:12     2:26:37
6269  Holly Eary             F 40-44    376/893     1:16:08   11:12     2:26:37
6270  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       45/73     1:18:30   11:12     2:26:37
6271  Pam Hinshaw            F 40-44    377/893     1:15:39   11:12     2:26:37
6272  Tom Boecher            M 45-49    364/481     1:15:14   11:12     2:26:38
6273  Kali Boecher           F 45-49    296/755     1:15:13   11:12     2:26:38
6274  Karen Sebree           F 45-49    297/755     1:16:17   11:12     2:26:41
6275  Brett Parker           M 25-29    448/567     1:12:36   11:12     2:26:41
6276  Patricia Marsden       F 35-39   536/1038     1:14:09   11:12     2:26:41
6277  Caryn Crawford         F 50-54    188/564     1:14:41   11:12     2:26:41
6278  Mteresa Trascritti     F 45-49    298/755     1:12:22   11:12     2:26:42
6279  Marcos Olivas          M 25-29    449/567     1:17:33   11:12     2:26:42
6280  Michelle Comarata      F 45-49    299/755     1:16:41   11:12     2:26:43
6281  Jennifer Creamer       F 30-34   551/1045     1:16:49   11:12     2:26:43
6282  Matthew Urbaniak       M 30-34    544/678     1:15:32   11:12     2:26:43
6283  Rachael Ekstrand       F 40-44    378/893     1:16:14   11:13     2:26:45
6284  Blair Kezele           F 18-24    480/862     1:18:22   11:13     2:26:45
6285  Susana Waimin Siu      F 40-44    379/893     1:16:50   11:13     2:26:45
6286  Julie Paulsen          F 35-39   537/1038     1:16:59   11:13     2:26:45
6287  Meghan Savercool       F 18-24    481/862     1:17:18   11:13     2:26:46
6288  Kari Africa            F 35-39   538/1038     1:15:45   11:13     2:26:47
6289  Jeff Buell             M 50-54    284/412     1:09:14   11:13     2:26:47
6290  John Lozon             M 30-34    545/678     1:12:38   11:13     2:26:47
6291  Monica Enzweiler       F 40-44    380/893     1:14:12   11:13     2:26:48
6292  Michelle De La Vega    F 35-39   539/1038     1:14:12   11:13     2:26:48
6293  Cassy Churchill        F 35-39   540/1038     1:14:12   11:13     2:26:48
6294  Ben Pottmeyer          M 14-17      43/57     1:17:01   11:13     2:26:48
6295  Traci Butrum           F 40-44    381/893     1:14:16   11:13     2:26:49
6296  Shawn Degolyer         F 35-39   541/1038     1:17:43   11:13     2:26:49
6297  Kristine Brennan       F 35-39   542/1038     1:17:43   11:13     2:26:49
6298  Kaley Greenwood        F 18-24    482/862     1:13:00   11:13     2:26:49
6299  Anne Marie Johansing   F 25-29   674/1176     1:17:24   11:13     2:26:51
6300  Jennifer Pham          F 25-29   675/1176     1:15:03   11:13     2:26:51
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6301  Megan Zurkuhlen        F 25-29   676/1176     1:16:42   11:13     2:26:52
6302  Shawn Wollenberg       M 35-39    413/540     1:18:26   11:13     2:26:52
6303  Elizabeth Weddendorf   F 35-39   543/1038     1:14:53   11:13     2:26:53
6304  Greg Broadwater        M 35-39    414/540     1:17:01   11:13     2:26:53
6305  Sara Heim              F 25-29   677/1176     1:12:41   11:13     2:26:54
6306  Patrick Farrell        M 45-49    365/481     1:14:53   11:13     2:26:54
6307  Natali Villarruel      F 25-29   678/1176               11:13     2:26:54
6308  Judson Lander          M 30-34    546/678     1:15:59   11:13     2:26:54
6309  Isariya Boonkasemsanti F 25-29   679/1176     1:15:53   11:13     2:26:55
6310  Frank Monastra         M 45-49    366/481     1:18:58   11:13     2:26:55
6311  Ally Hilgefort         F 25-29   680/1176     1:15:16   11:13     2:26:55
6312  Christina Schultz      F 35-39   544/1038     1:14:52   11:14     2:26:57
6313  Raymond Methvin        M 60-64     81/154     1:16:29   11:14     2:26:57
6314  Kelsi Brady            F 18-24    483/862     1:12:43   11:14     2:26:58
6315  Philip Smith           M 25-29    450/567     1:15:48   11:14     2:26:58
6316  Amy Miles              F 35-39   545/1038     1:16:30   11:14     2:26:58
6317  Monica Weber           F 18-24    484/862     1:14:48   11:14     2:26:59
6318  Megan Jourdan          F 18-24    485/862     1:14:48   11:14     2:27:00
6319  Paige Gast             F 18-24    486/862     1:14:48   11:14     2:27:00
6320  Kim Roberts            F 35-39   546/1038     1:20:23   11:14     2:27:01
6321  Sarah Gross            F 45-49    300/755     1:16:17   11:14     2:27:01
6322  Auriel Washburn        F 18-24    487/862     1:19:49   11:14     2:27:01
6323  Melissa Griley         F 35-39   547/1038     1:16:54   11:14     2:27:01
6324  Jean Blankenship       F 45-49    301/755     1:14:07   11:14     2:27:01
6325  Amber Wallace          F 25-29   681/1176     1:15:37   11:14     2:27:01
6326  Marcus Langford        M 35-39    415/540     1:18:59   11:14     2:27:02
6327  Heather Pugh           F 25-29   682/1176     1:15:16   11:14     2:27:02
6328  Shelley Metcalf        F 35-39   548/1038     1:17:23   11:14     2:27:02
6329  Tristan Navera         M 25-29    451/567     1:15:49   11:14     2:27:03
6330  Robert Norris          M 50-54    285/412     1:14:31   11:14     2:27:04
6331  Shally Lundien         F 40-44    382/893     1:14:13   11:14     2:27:05
6332  Greg Brown             M 50-54    286/412     1:12:32   11:14     2:27:05
6333  Jon Reardon            M 30-34    547/678     1:15:59   11:14     2:27:05
6334  Betsy Woods            F 35-39   549/1038     1:17:32   11:14     2:27:05
6335  Brian Dwyer            M 40-44    373/506     1:12:33   11:14     2:27:06
6336  Shawn Wright           M 45-49    367/481     1:12:34   11:14     2:27:06
6337  Susan Hoertt           F 45-49    302/755     1:14:34   11:14     2:27:07
6338  Charles Washam         M 60-64     82/154     1:12:48   11:14     2:27:08
6339  Donald Miller          M 55-59    149/261     1:20:57   11:14     2:27:09
6340  Chaz Caldwell          M 25-29    452/567     1:17:38   11:14     2:27:10
6341  Emily Winchell         F 14-17      51/99     1:15:38   11:15     2:27:10
6342  Craig Spille           M 35-39    416/540     1:15:44   11:15     2:27:11
6343  Susan Walsh            F 45-49    303/755     1:20:13   11:15     2:27:12
6344  Danielle Lewis         F 30-34   552/1045     1:17:54   11:15     2:27:13
6345  Viswanath Katta        M 55-59    150/261     1:18:58   11:15     2:27:13
6346  Ralph Gaines           M 50-54    287/412     1:18:21   11:15     2:27:14
6347  MacY Goetz             F 14-17      52/99     1:16:23   11:15     2:27:14
6348  Mark Goetz             M 40-44    374/506     1:16:23   11:15     2:27:15
6349  Katarina Schneider     F 25-29   683/1176     1:18:22   11:15     2:27:15
6350  Seth Brewer            M 25-29    453/567     1:13:23   11:15     2:27:15
6351  Jeffrey Cavanaugh      M 25-29    454/567     1:13:23   11:15     2:27:15
6352  Sabina Shaneyfelt      F 50-54    189/564     1:19:17   11:15     2:27:16
6353  Brooke Goodwin         F 25-29   684/1176     1:17:02   11:15     2:27:17
6354  Debra Terreri          F 55-59     64/402     1:14:55   11:15     2:27:17
6355  S Nikki Haaser         F 35-39   550/1038     1:14:19   11:15     2:27:17
6356  Jessica Heaton         F 25-29   685/1176     1:17:05   11:15     2:27:17
6357  Lori Miller            F 55-59     65/402     1:16:58   11:15     2:27:18
6358  Kevin Childress        M 40-44    375/506     1:14:19   11:15     2:27:18
6359  Elizabeth Manley       F 55-59     66/402     1:14:24   11:15     2:27:21
6360  Amy Daddysman          F 25-29   686/1176     1:18:34   11:15     2:27:21
6361  Cheryl Hull            F 60-64     20/197     1:18:35   11:15     2:27:21
6362  Kelli Blum             F 25-29   687/1176     1:16:59   11:15     2:27:21
6363  Tori Bruzese           F 55-59     67/402     1:17:10   11:15     2:27:22
6364  Brittney Dorton        F 14-17      53/99     1:16:15   11:15     2:27:23
6365  Gerald Checco          M 55-59    151/261     1:13:10   11:16     2:27:23
6366  Azra Husejnovic        F 25-29   688/1176     1:11:09   11:16     2:27:24
6367  Sean Mangialardo       M 35-39    417/540     1:14:04   11:16     2:27:25
6368  Christopher Johnson    M 35-39    418/540     1:15:43   11:16     2:27:25
6369  Gregory Faulkner       M 45-49    368/481     1:21:26   11:16     2:27:26
6370  Mary Madlener          F 50-54    190/564     1:17:12   11:16     2:27:26
6371  Ray Constantine        M 60-64     83/154     1:15:41   11:16     2:27:26
6372  Mary Smith             F 50-54    191/564     1:15:48   11:16     2:27:26
6373  Theresa Canfield       F 55-59     68/402     1:16:42   11:16     2:27:26
6374  Amy Hammons            F 35-39   551/1038     1:15:25   11:16     2:27:27
6375  John Weaver            M 35-39    419/540     1:17:12   11:16     2:27:27
6376  Jessica Lynch Bisher   F 25-29   689/1176     1:17:01   11:16     2:27:27
6377  Amy Aluise             F 25-29   690/1176     1:17:02   11:16     2:27:27
6378  Michelle Mitchell      F 40-44    383/893     1:18:55   11:16     2:27:27
6379  Rod Overman            M 65-69      31/69     1:17:40   11:16     2:27:28
6380  Lauren Canfield        F 25-29   691/1176     1:16:43   11:16     2:27:28
6381  Tom Koustmer           M 55-59    152/261     1:16:17   11:16     2:27:30
6382  Meggie Strawser        F 14-17      54/99     1:17:42   11:16     2:27:31
6383  Tracey Wurzelbacher    F 45-49    304/755     1:17:03   11:16     2:27:31
6384  Sarah Hammitt          F 18-24    488/862     1:15:52   11:16     2:27:31
6385  Jenny Sipes            F 45-49    305/755     1:14:24   11:16     2:27:32
6386  Dawn Denman            F 50-54    192/564     1:15:08   11:16     2:27:33
6387  Beth Spears            F 45-49    306/755     1:15:47   11:16     2:27:34
6388  Pam Boehm              F 45-49    307/755     1:16:31   11:16     2:27:35
6389  Megan Thompson         F 35-39   552/1038     1:15:40   11:16     2:27:35
6390  Jennie Boehm           F 18-24    489/862     1:16:31   11:16     2:27:35
6391  Ellen Looney           F 45-49    308/755     1:15:47   11:16     2:27:35
6392  Eric Thomas            M 40-44    376/506     1:16:04   11:16     2:27:36
6393  Dani Green             F 25-29   692/1176     1:15:37   11:16     2:27:36
6394  Shannon Zoz            F 35-39   553/1038     1:13:38   11:16     2:27:36
6395  Heather Craaybeek      F 35-39   554/1038     1:13:38   11:17     2:27:36
6396  Kelley Brown           F 35-39   555/1038     1:19:08   11:17     2:27:36
6397  Jessie Appling         F 18-24    490/862     1:15:27   11:17     2:27:37
6398  Kerri Hagel            F 35-39   556/1038     1:17:41   11:17     2:27:38
6399  Haley Billett          F 18-24    491/862     1:14:00   11:17     2:27:39
6400  Tom Brown              M 60-64     84/154     1:16:10   11:17     2:27:39
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6401  Kevin Chamberlin       M 25-29    455/567     1:15:07   11:17     2:27:39
6402  Helen Dovell           F 35-39   557/1038     1:19:08   11:17     2:27:41
6403  Tenley Marsteller      F 25-29   693/1176     1:14:36   11:17     2:27:41
6404  Paige Dockins          F 45-49    309/755     1:15:50   11:17     2:27:42
6405  Christina Murphy       F 35-39   558/1038     1:16:12   11:17     2:27:42
6406  Kimberly Sluis         F 35-39   559/1038     1:15:54   11:17     2:27:46
6407  Deana Sutter           F 45-49    310/755     1:15:31   11:17     2:27:46
6408  Joshua Sweigart        M 30-34    548/678     1:19:07   11:17     2:27:48
6409  Tricia Taylor          F 40-44    384/893     1:17:02   11:17     2:27:48
6410  Kira Murphy            F 40-44    385/893     1:17:26   11:17     2:27:48
6411  Nancy Justice          F 40-44    386/893     1:12:49   11:17     2:27:49
6412  Kimberly Hollie        F 30-34   553/1045     1:17:19   11:17     2:27:49
6413  David Tomley           M 45-49    369/481     1:18:54   11:18     2:27:50
6414  Bernard Sweigart       M 60-64     85/154     1:19:07   11:18     2:27:50
6415  Dan Whitacre           M 55-59    153/261     1:18:08   11:18     2:27:51
6416  Jil Crislip            F 55-59     69/402     1:15:23   11:18     2:27:51
6417  Matt Lawless           M 35-39    420/540     1:13:16   11:18     2:27:52
6418  Sharin Green           F 30-34   554/1045     1:17:59   11:18     2:27:52
6419  Gwyn Goodmiller        F 45-49    311/755     1:18:09   11:18     2:27:52
6420  Arianna King           F 14-17      55/99     1:15:22   11:18     2:27:52
6421  Carrie Vaughan         F 35-39   560/1038     1:17:28   11:18     2:27:53
6422  Nicholas Trifonoff     M 25-29    456/567     1:17:14   11:18     2:27:53
6423  Ashley McConnell       F 25-29   694/1176     1:17:36   11:18     2:27:54
6424  Laura Bubnick          F 30-34   555/1045               11:18     2:27:54
6425  Rosanna Gage           F 25-29   695/1176     1:14:51   11:18     2:27:55
6426  Sarah Whisman          F 18-24    492/862     1:19:29   11:18     2:27:55
6427  Carol Kempiak          F 25-29   696/1176     1:19:17   11:18     2:27:55
6428  Kevin Calavan          M 25-29    457/567     1:19:17   11:18     2:27:56
6429  Matthew Lipp           M 30-34    549/678     1:15:22   11:18     2:27:56
6430  Marc Nusser            M 40-44    377/506     1:16:59   11:18     2:27:56
6431  Lara Cooke Morford     F 40-44    387/893     1:20:34   11:18     2:27:58
6432  Diana Middleton        F 50-54    193/564     1:18:10   11:18     2:27:58
6433  Alisa Rhoads           F 40-44    388/893     1:20:10   11:18     2:27:59
6434  Natalie Stohlman       F 30-34   556/1045     1:20:10   11:18     2:27:59
6435  Stephanie Brockhoff    F 18-24    493/862     1:14:06   11:18     2:27:59
6436  Cynthia Sanner         F 40-44    389/893     1:16:35   11:18     2:28:00
6437  Elizabeth Welin        F 25-29   697/1176     1:17:08   11:18     2:28:00
6438  Megan Kuiper           F 30-34   557/1045     1:20:53   11:18     2:28:00
6439  Lisa Porter            F 30-34   558/1045     1:18:00   11:18     2:28:01
6440  Kendra Rutschilling    F 25-29   698/1176     1:13:39   11:18     2:28:02
6441  Rhonda McNeilus        F 60-64     21/197     1:16:59   11:19     2:28:03
6442  Michelle Jeitler       F 35-39   561/1038     1:17:04   11:19     2:28:03
6443  Julie Erford           F 25-29   699/1176     1:15:56   11:19     2:28:03
6444  Stephanie Kenning      F 18-24    494/862     1:16:49   11:19     2:28:03
6445  Nick Hertlein          M 18-24    260/322     1:16:49   11:19     2:28:03
6446  Brittany Vogel         F 25-29   700/1176     1:15:57   11:19     2:28:03
6447  Christopher Gates      M 45-49    370/481     1:13:41   11:19     2:28:04
6448  Jennifer Cirino        F 25-29   701/1176     1:16:33   11:19     2:28:04
6449  Rachel Franklin        F 35-39   562/1038     1:15:21   11:19     2:28:05
6450  Michael Schmitt        NO AGE       46/73     1:16:05   11:19     2:28:06
6451  Katherine Schmitt      NO AGE       47/73     1:16:06   11:19     2:28:06
6452  Lindsay Fisher         F 30-34   559/1045     1:16:21   11:19     2:28:07
6453  Kelly Kramer           F 35-39   563/1038     1:16:21   11:19     2:28:07
6454  Bridgette Seibert      F 40-44    390/893     1:17:11   11:19     2:28:07
6455  Vince Kramer           M 50-54    288/412     1:14:25   11:19     2:28:07
6456  Mandy Rinderle         F 35-39   564/1038     1:14:07   11:19     2:28:08
6457  Mary C Muenster        F 50-54    194/564     1:13:45   11:19     2:28:08
6458  Lauren Kleinow         F 25-29   702/1176     1:16:13   11:19     2:28:09
6459  Maureen Carolin        F 18-24    495/862     1:18:06   11:19     2:28:09
6460  Traci Cafferky         F 40-44    391/893     1:14:41   11:19     2:28:10
6461  Steven Bishop          M 35-39    421/540     1:23:34   11:19     2:28:11
6462  James Gross            M 50-54    289/412     1:16:17   11:19     2:28:11
6463  Paul Howell            M 65-69      32/69     1:18:05   11:19     2:28:11
6464  Jason Dannemiller      M 40-44    378/506     1:23:34   11:19     2:28:11
6465  Suchitha Subramanian   F 25-29   703/1176     1:17:02   11:19     2:28:11
6466  Lorelei Levy           F 55-59     70/402     1:15:40   11:19     2:28:12
6467  Carrie Rathod          F 35-39   565/1038     1:15:32   11:19     2:28:12
6468  Sanyog Rathod          M 40-44    379/506     1:15:32   11:19     2:28:13
6469  Chelsey Marquis        F 18-24    496/862     1:16:09   11:19     2:28:14
6470  Christene Kuhn         F 40-44    392/893     1:18:20   11:19     2:28:14
6471  Tammy Walling          F 35-39   566/1038     1:17:33   11:19     2:28:15
6472  Jamie Doyle            F 25-29   704/1176     1:16:58   11:20     2:28:16
6473  Sharon Malone          F 55-59     71/402     1:16:04   11:20     2:28:16
6474  Jasmine Rollins        F 18-24    497/862     1:18:33   11:20     2:28:16
6475  Jenelle Lee            F 14-17      56/99     1:16:33   11:20     2:28:19
6476  Gabrielle Lee          F 18-24    498/862     1:16:32   11:20     2:28:19
6477  Erin Schwarz           F 25-29   705/1176     1:15:56   11:20     2:28:20
6478  Megan Bushman          F 25-29   706/1176     1:15:56   11:20     2:28:20
6479  Jennifer Gerber        F 25-29   707/1176     1:16:38   11:20     2:28:20
6480  Bruce Onweller         M 50-54    290/412     1:13:05   11:20     2:28:21
6481  Sarah Bader            F 35-39   567/1038     1:16:54   11:20     2:28:21
6482  Kelly Lehman           F 30-34   560/1045     1:18:38   11:20     2:28:22
6483  Meredith Campbell      F 30-34   561/1045     1:18:06   11:20     2:28:22
6484  Susan Rutkowski        F 55-59     72/402     1:18:07   11:20     2:28:23
6485  Ana Peso               F 30-34   562/1045     1:18:50   11:20     2:28:23
6486  Brandon Ansari         M 30-34    550/678     1:08:16   11:20     2:28:24
6487  Jessica Ross           F 25-29   708/1176     1:17:53   11:20     2:28:24
6488  Steve Kassin           M 30-34    551/678     1:17:14   11:20     2:28:24
6489  Mary Ann Schaefer      F 55-59     73/402     1:17:43   11:20     2:28:25
6490  Don Smith              M 55-59    154/261     1:20:47   11:20     2:28:26
6491  Anna Speyer            F 18-24    499/862     1:15:25   11:20     2:28:26
6492  Tracy Kuchenmeister    F 50-54    195/564     1:17:43   11:20     2:28:26
6493  Judy Maly              F 50-54    196/564     1:14:27   11:20     2:28:26
6494  Betsy Graves           F 55-59     74/402     1:20:48   11:20     2:28:27
6495  Anthony Potts          M 50-54    291/412     1:18:28   11:20     2:28:27
6496  Matt Brauman           M 40-44    380/506     1:22:52   11:20     2:28:28
6497  Krishnamohan Ravipati  M 45-49    371/481     1:12:23   11:20     2:28:28
6498  Shannon Shepard        F 30-34   563/1045     1:28:53   11:20     2:28:28
6499  Tina Brown             F 35-39   568/1038     1:18:03   11:20     2:28:28
6500  Kristy Browning        F 35-39   569/1038     1:17:15   11:21     2:28:30
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6501  Shannon Durfee         F 25-29   709/1176     1:17:14   11:21     2:28:30
6502  Gary Schmitt           M 45-49    372/481     1:19:17   11:21     2:28:30
6503  Elizabeth Flynn        F 25-29   710/1176     1:17:09   11:21     2:28:32
6504  Michele McKissick      F 30-34   564/1045     1:18:03   11:21     2:28:32
6505  Thomas Wojcik          M 45-49    373/481     1:17:59   11:21     2:28:32
6506  Karen Barth            F 50-54    197/564     1:15:31   11:21     2:28:32
6507  Leslie Touassi         F 18-24    500/862     1:18:43   11:21     2:28:32
6508  Billy Paradise         M 25-29    458/567     1:18:25   11:21     2:28:33
6509  Jessie Kloos-Reece     F 35-39   570/1038     1:17:59   11:21     2:28:33
6510  Chris Jackson          M 30-34    552/678     1:18:04   11:21     2:28:33
6511  Heidi Dick             F 35-39   571/1038     1:17:44   11:21     2:28:34
6512  Jenna Huhn             F 18-24    501/862     1:15:40   11:21     2:28:34
6513  Melissa Ogg            F 18-24    502/862     1:15:32   11:21     2:28:35
6514  Diane Bass             F 50-54    198/564     1:18:33   11:21     2:28:35
6515  Neil Millam            M 45-49    374/481     1:16:47   11:21     2:28:36
6516  Charles Jacoby         M 30-34    553/678     1:16:21   11:21     2:28:37
6517  Hannah Ensor           F 18-24    503/862     1:17:41   11:21     2:28:37
6518  Christine Smith        F 25-29   711/1176     1:16:38   11:21     2:28:38
6519  David Hopkins          M 40-44    381/506     1:07:10   11:21     2:28:38
6520  Mary Jane Swartzentrub F 55-59     75/402     1:15:27   11:21     2:28:38
6521  Rachel Busse           F 18-24    504/862     1:14:57   11:21     2:28:38
6522  Rita Monroe            F 50-54    199/564     1:15:27   11:21     2:28:38
6523  Alyssa Chappell        F 25-29   712/1176     1:15:32   11:21     2:28:38
6524  Kathryn Morgan         F 30-34   565/1045     1:16:12   11:21     2:28:40
6525  Emily Spearman         F 30-34   566/1045     1:20:02   11:21     2:28:40
6526  Stacey Meyer           F 30-34   567/1045     1:14:59   11:21     2:28:40
6527  Erica Wilson           F 35-39   572/1038     1:19:59   11:21     2:28:41
6528  Casey Carrigan         M 35-39    422/540     1:15:05   11:22     2:28:42
6529  Timothy Delph          M 40-44    382/506     1:16:27   11:22     2:28:43
6530  Tonia Lower            F 40-44    393/893     1:15:56   11:22     2:28:43
6531  Mark Lapille           M 55-59    155/261     1:17:31   11:22     2:28:44
6532  Jennifer Poe           F 25-29   713/1176     1:18:58   11:22     2:28:45
6533  Hai Nguyen             M 35-39    423/540     1:16:12   11:22     2:28:45
6534  Jen Coronel            F 45-49    312/755     1:16:37   11:22     2:28:45
6535  Paul Miller            M 40-44    383/506     1:17:41   11:22     2:28:45
6536  Nicole Johnson         F 18-24    505/862     1:17:45   11:22     2:28:46
6537  Kim Gruber             F 45-49    313/755     1:16:55   11:22     2:28:46
6538  Tina Shaver            F 45-49    314/755     1:20:02   11:22     2:28:47
6539  Mike Anderson          M 45-49    375/481     1:14:35   11:22     2:28:47
6540  Michael Rimler         M 35-39    424/540     1:17:41   11:22     2:28:47
6541  Gladys Spencer         F 45-49    315/755     1:16:45   11:22     2:28:48
6542  Suzanne Marshall       F 40-44    394/893     1:16:03   11:22     2:28:48
6543  Chelsa Dumford         F 25-29   714/1176     1:20:59   11:22     2:28:48
6544  Kelly Hutson           F 45-49    316/755     1:16:16   11:22     2:28:49
6545  Heidi Loughran         F 50-54    200/564     1:17:01   11:22     2:28:49
6546  Alyssa Amato           F 18-24    506/862     1:17:17   11:22     2:28:50
6547  Sharon Phillips        F 45-49    317/755     1:17:02   11:22     2:28:50
6548  Christopher Frost      M 25-29    459/567     1:15:23   11:22     2:28:51
6549  Susan Carwile          F 60-64     22/197     1:18:11   11:22     2:28:51
6550  Tia Schaeper           F 18-24    507/862     1:15:24   11:22     2:28:51
6551  Jennifer Russell       F 30-34   568/1045     1:18:53   11:22     2:28:53
6552  Jocelyn Santiago       F 18-24    508/862     1:15:58   11:22     2:28:53
6553  Katelyn Roush          F 25-29   715/1176     1:18:53   11:22     2:28:53
6554  Mallory Setters        F 25-29   716/1176     1:15:58   11:22     2:28:53
6555  Abbigail Stemple       F 14-17      57/99     1:24:10   11:22     2:28:54
6556  Jeremy Case            M 30-34    554/678     1:13:29   11:23     2:28:55
6557  Heather Stottmann      F 40-44    395/893     1:17:13   11:23     2:28:56
6558  Skip Tate              M 50-54    292/412     1:16:43   11:23     2:28:56
6559  Daniel Hiser           M 30-34    555/678     1:16:30   11:23     2:28:56
6560  Bridgette Brown        F 25-29   717/1176     1:16:30   11:23     2:28:56
6561  Marsha Gerton          F 25-29   718/1176     1:17:03   11:23     2:28:57
6562  Andrew Walker          M 30-34    556/678     1:18:11   11:23     2:28:57
6563  Tamra Eifert           F 55-59     76/402     1:15:26   11:23     2:28:58
6564  Joshua Huff            M 35-39    425/540     1:16:26   11:23     2:28:58
6565  Heidi Salyer           F 30-34   569/1045     1:15:02   11:23     2:28:59
6566  Kim Broadwater         F 35-39   573/1038     1:17:14   11:23     2:29:00
6567  John Tran              M 18-24    261/322     1:20:03   11:23     2:29:00
6568  Matthew Hogue          M 35-39    426/540     1:15:45   11:23     2:29:00
6569  Randall Sentman        M 35-39    427/540     1:14:20   11:23     2:29:02
6570  Amy Breeze             F 40-44    396/893     1:16:01   11:23     2:29:02
6571  Catherine Stout        F 25-29   719/1176     1:15:38   11:23     2:29:02
6572  Traci Schommer         F 40-44    397/893     1:14:26   11:23     2:29:03
6573  Lauren Hope            F 30-34   570/1045     1:15:41   11:23     2:29:04
6574  Debbie Round           F 50-54    201/564     1:15:53   11:23     2:29:05
6575  Melanie Williams       F 30-34   571/1045     1:18:31   11:23     2:29:05
6576  Susan Linz             F 60-64     23/197     1:18:25   11:23     2:29:06
6577  Michael Hauck          M 55-59    156/261     1:14:24   11:23     2:29:06
6578  Jennifer Bruns         F 50-54    202/564     1:17:29   11:23     2:29:06
6579  David Bruns            M 50-54    293/412     1:17:31   11:23     2:29:06
6580  Britt Born             F 30-34   572/1045     1:14:55   11:23     2:29:07
6581  Sean Noll              M 40-44    384/506     1:22:28   11:23     2:29:07
6582  Linda Meakin           F 50-54    203/564     1:18:09   11:23     2:29:08
6583  Kelly Harlow           F 35-39   574/1038     1:22:29   11:24     2:29:08
6584  Robert Sieko           M 40-44    385/506     1:17:55   11:24     2:29:08
6585  Zuzi Poullos           F 65-69       3/65     1:17:55   11:24     2:29:08
6586  Gary Angel             M 50-54    294/412     1:22:38   11:24     2:29:08
6587  Emma Kasperczyk        F 14-17      58/99     1:19:18   11:24     2:29:09
6588  Jeff Pictor            M 45-49    376/481     1:19:59   11:24     2:29:09
6589  Danielle Lickert       F 25-29   720/1176     1:17:04   11:24     2:29:09
6590  Susan Lynn Bailey      F 40-44    398/893     1:19:59   11:24     2:29:10
6591  Roy Schmoll            M 45-49    377/481     1:18:11   11:24     2:29:11
6592  Justin Steele          M 35-39    428/540     1:16:47   11:24     2:29:12
6593  Victor Kolb            M 45-49    378/481     1:15:30   11:24     2:29:12
6594  John Tunningley        M 18-24    262/322     1:18:19   11:24     2:29:13
6595  Amy Seals              F 35-39   575/1038     1:20:31   11:24     2:29:13
6596  Abigail Dekker         F 25-29   721/1176     1:19:40   11:24     2:29:13
6597  Emily Smith            F 18-24    509/862     1:16:39   11:24     2:29:14
6598  Lori Wagner            F 40-44    399/893     1:21:39   11:24     2:29:14
6599  Jameson Durall         M 35-39    429/540     1:16:45   11:24     2:29:14
6600  Bridget Walsh          F 35-39   576/1038     1:15:23   11:24     2:29:14
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6601  Stephanie Freihofer    F 45-49    318/755     1:15:32   11:24     2:29:16
6602  Michelle Lentz         F 35-39   577/1038     1:19:16   11:24     2:29:16
6603  Reena Behl             F 40-44    400/893     1:16:54   11:24     2:29:17
6604  Jennifer Alsip         F 40-44    401/893     1:14:06   11:24     2:29:18
6605  Brea Howard            F 40-44    402/893     1:15:54   11:24     2:29:18
6606  Treenah Kight          F 30-34   573/1045     1:15:54   11:24     2:29:19
6607  Luz E. Gutmann Fuentes F 45-49    319/755     1:22:31   11:24     2:29:19
6608  Stan Traylor           M 35-39    430/540     1:14:09   11:24     2:29:21
6609  Emily Lorentz          F 30-34   574/1045     1:15:32   11:25     2:29:23
6610  Francis Kolis          M 18-24    263/322     1:12:28   11:25     2:29:23
6611  Holly Flower           F 35-39   578/1038     1:17:37   11:25     2:29:23
6612  David Petett           M 30-34    557/678     1:18:43   11:25     2:29:24
6613  Brenda McDowell        F 35-39   579/1038     1:16:07   11:25     2:29:24
6614  Jackie Bork            F 45-49    320/755     1:18:23   11:25     2:29:24
6615  Bobbie Potter          F 45-49    321/755     1:17:33   11:25     2:29:25
6616  Sarah Saville          F 50-54    204/564     1:17:44   11:25     2:29:26
6617  Amanda Sopko           F 30-34   575/1045     1:15:04   11:25     2:29:26
6618  Jaime O'Connor         F 30-34   576/1045     1:15:04   11:25     2:29:26
6619  Julianne Rose          F 45-49    322/755     1:16:52   11:25     2:29:26
6620  Brittney Lawson        F 18-24    510/862     1:19:38   11:25     2:29:27
6621  James Paschal          M 45-49    379/481     1:19:38   11:25     2:29:27
6622  Jacob Mahle            M 35-39    431/540     1:17:58   11:25     2:29:28
6623  Brendan O'Neill        M 75-79        2/8     1:18:20   11:25     2:29:28
6624  Jourdan Rahschulte     F 18-24    511/862     1:15:09   11:25     2:29:28
6625  Chris Kingery          M 25-29    460/567     1:14:45   11:25     2:29:29
6626  Matthew Sousa          M 25-29    461/567     1:18:37   11:25     2:29:29
6627  Rosemary Bailey-Pridha F 25-29   722/1176     1:18:37   11:25     2:29:29
6628  Oscar Vilar            M 45-49    380/481     1:15:29   11:25     2:29:29
6629  Maria Phillips         F 35-39   580/1038     1:15:12   11:25     2:29:29
6630  Jessica Engelhard      F 25-29   723/1176     1:15:39   11:25     2:29:30
6631  Adam Dunlop            M 30-34    558/678     1:17:04   11:25     2:29:30
6632  Carie Dunlop           F 30-34   577/1045     1:17:05   11:25     2:29:30
6633  Ashley Kern            F 25-29   724/1176     1:17:05   11:25     2:29:31
6634  Sara Sartarelli        F 30-34   578/1045     1:15:26   11:25     2:29:31
6635  Zoe Magnuson           F 25-29   725/1176     1:20:11   11:25     2:29:31
6636  Jeff Warner            M 55-59    157/261     1:15:34   11:25     2:29:33
6637  Matthew Connolly       M 25-29    462/567     1:17:21   11:26     2:29:35
6638  Darren Corns           M 30-34    559/678     1:14:23   11:26     2:29:35
6639  Marc Fields            M 60-64     86/154     1:16:39   11:26     2:29:35
6640  Oscar McMillan         M 65-69      33/69     1:20:06   11:26     2:29:37
6641  Rick Graham            M 45-49    381/481     1:18:07   11:26     2:29:38
6642  Elizabeth Taylor       F 18-24    512/862     1:16:46   11:26     2:29:38
6643  Christine Hatfield     F 30-34   579/1045     1:18:12   11:26     2:29:39
6644  Candice Gardner        F 25-29   726/1176     1:18:27   11:26     2:29:39
6645  Gretchen Eiselt        F 45-49    323/755     1:16:01   11:26     2:29:39
6646  Maggie Clark           F 18-24    513/862     1:17:39   11:26     2:29:39
6647  Sharon Goderwis        F 40-44    403/893     1:19:51   11:26     2:29:40
6648  Wyatt Neal             M 30-34    560/678     1:19:18   11:26     2:29:40
6649  Brian Isenhart         M 40-44    386/506     1:18:19   11:26     2:29:41
6650  Stacie Hecht           F 35-39   581/1038     1:18:19   11:26     2:29:41
6651  Cindy Flaningam        F 40-44    404/893     1:16:17   11:26     2:29:41
6652  Jeanette MacKleit      F 45-49    324/755     1:21:06   11:26     2:29:41
6653  Dawn Simons            F 45-49    325/755     1:17:49   11:26     2:29:42
6654  Valerie Ingram         F 25-29   727/1176     1:19:29   11:26     2:29:42
6655  Julie Paeltz           F 45-49    326/755     1:20:30   11:26     2:29:42
6656  Sarah Bode             F 25-29   728/1176     1:18:26   11:26     2:29:42
6657  Tracy Peterson         F 40-44    405/893     1:16:20   11:26     2:29:42
6658  Cheyenne Meyer         F 18-24    514/862     1:18:17   11:26     2:29:43
6659  Lysa Meyer             F 50-54    205/564     1:18:17   11:26     2:29:43
6660  Jose Rojo              M 60-64     87/154     1:16:46   11:26     2:29:44
6661  Joseph Salyer          M 35-39    432/540     1:15:57   11:26     2:29:44
6662  Lauren Stieritz        F 25-29   729/1176     1:18:32   11:26     2:29:45
6663  Angela Gray            F 45-49    327/755     1:20:37   11:26     2:29:45
6664  Jennifer Mitchell-Gumm F 35-39   582/1038     1:18:47   11:26     2:29:45
6665  Kathryn Amann          F 18-24    515/862     1:18:27   11:26     2:29:45
6666  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       48/73     1:18:27   11:26     2:29:46
6667  Carrie Wingo           F 35-39   583/1038     1:15:08   11:27     2:29:47
6668  Meredith Hromadka      F 35-39   584/1038     1:15:32   11:27     2:29:49
6669  Molly Dupes            F 25-29   730/1176     1:16:03   11:27     2:29:49
6670  Matthew Cocuzzi        M 30-34    561/678     1:17:35   11:27     2:29:49
6671  Eric Vonbusch          M 30-34    562/678     1:17:35   11:27     2:29:51
6672  Laura Dickson          F 50-54    206/564     1:16:05   11:27     2:29:51
6673  Katie Miller           F 30-34   580/1045     1:17:11   11:27     2:29:51
6674  Lori Davis             F 55-59     77/402     1:20:53   11:27     2:29:51
6675  Laura Booke            F 75-79        1/6     1:20:04   11:27     2:29:51
6676  Devin Dempsey          M 30-34    563/678     1:15:51   11:27     2:29:51
6677  Kelly Fallon           F 35-39   585/1038     1:20:01   11:27     2:29:52
6678  Courtney Webb          F 30-34   581/1045     1:20:01   11:27     2:29:52
6679  Chike Anusionwu        M 35-39    433/540     1:16:08   11:27     2:29:52
6680  Caryn Hogan            F 30-34   582/1045     1:20:30   11:27     2:29:53
6681  Andrew Hogan           M 30-34    564/678     1:20:30   11:27     2:29:53
6682  Amy Ruiz               F 35-39   586/1038     1:22:03   11:27     2:29:55
6683  Keith Vandenbroek      M 30-34    565/678     1:15:46   11:27     2:29:55
6684  Rebecca Coats          F 18-24    516/862     1:15:20   11:27     2:29:59
6685  Chester Harris         M 60-64     88/154     1:19:46   11:27     2:29:59
6686  Lauren Ratterman       F 18-24    517/862     1:15:19   11:27     2:29:59
6687  Brendon Dunigan        M 25-29    463/567     1:13:33   11:27     2:30:00
6688  Melissa Holderread     F 25-29   731/1176     1:17:41   11:27     2:30:00
6689  Alicia Vanzile         F 25-29   732/1176     1:19:27   11:28     2:30:00
6690  Sally Bersot           F 50-54    207/564     1:18:05   11:28     2:30:00
6691  Paulina Prisno         F 14-17      59/99     1:19:34   11:28     2:30:00
6692  Sarah Senita           F 25-29   733/1176     1:23:16   11:28     2:30:01
6693  Julie Marzheuser       F 30-34   583/1045     1:18:32   11:28     2:30:01
6694  Anisa Shomo            F 30-34   584/1045     1:20:36   11:28     2:30:01
6695  Melissa Maag           F 18-24    518/862     1:18:12   11:28     2:30:02
6696  Erica Poole            F 25-29   734/1176     1:19:46   11:28     2:30:02
6697  Mary Beth Osborne      F 55-59     78/402     1:20:12   11:28     2:30:02
6698  Jennifer Wilke         F 18-24    519/862     1:19:46   11:28     2:30:02
6699  Carina Denney          F 45-49    328/755     1:16:41   11:28     2:30:03
6700  Katie Cherry           F 18-24    520/862     1:18:39   11:28     2:30:04
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6701  Joy Dunkin             F 50-54    208/564     1:17:45   11:28     2:30:04
6702  Helene Harte           F 40-44    406/893     1:22:24   11:28     2:30:05
6703  Christine Aubuchon     F 30-34   585/1045     1:17:19   11:28     2:30:05
6704  Pam Lemmon             F 50-54    209/564     1:17:36   11:28     2:30:06
6705  Jenna Baumgartner      F 50-54    210/564     1:18:02   11:28     2:30:07
6706  Melanie Paris-Arum     F 40-44    407/893     1:14:57   11:28     2:30:07
6707  Catherine Hudson       F 25-29   735/1176     1:17:47   11:28     2:30:08
6708  Susan Brenneman        F 55-59     79/402     1:21:44   11:28     2:30:08
6709  Ashley Schmucker       F 25-29   736/1176     1:13:02   11:28     2:30:08
6710  Ashley Jansen          F 18-24    521/862     1:14:48   11:28     2:30:09
6711  Erica Hamrick          F 35-39   587/1038     1:19:21   11:28     2:30:09
6712  Steven Hamrick         M 30-34    566/678     1:19:21   11:28     2:30:09
6713  Rebecca Moore          F 18-24    522/862     1:14:48   11:28     2:30:09
6714  Rob Stewart            M 18-24    264/322     1:30:41   11:28     2:30:09
6715  Jill Weissmann         F 35-39   588/1038     1:11:51   11:28     2:30:10
6716  Todd Geers             M 40-44    387/506     1:18:48   11:28     2:30:10
6717  Stephanie Jeter        F 45-49    329/755     1:20:47   11:28     2:30:11
6718  Jill Mass              F 25-29   737/1176     1:18:39   11:28     2:30:12
6719  Trina Gunn             F 30-34   586/1045     1:18:30   11:29     2:30:15
6720  Maud Andersen          F 18-24    523/862     1:19:36   11:29     2:30:15
6721  Lesley Stonecipher     F 35-39   589/1038     1:15:55   11:29     2:30:15
6722  Beth Levering          F 30-34   587/1045     1:15:55   11:29     2:30:15
6723  Jennifer Distasio      F 35-39   590/1038     1:18:30   11:29     2:30:15
6724  Sarah Gard             F 35-39   591/1038     1:16:32   11:29     2:30:15
6725  Steve Dailey           M 50-54    295/412     1:15:46   11:29     2:30:16
6726  Oneeta Dailey          F 45-49    330/755     1:15:46   11:29     2:30:16
6727  Brooke Metzger         F 25-29   738/1176     1:15:46   11:29     2:30:16
6728  Dawn Goins             F 35-39   592/1038     1:16:43   11:29     2:30:17
6729  William Moore          M 30-34    567/678     1:16:28   11:29     2:30:17
6730  Jessica Smith          F 30-34   588/1045     1:18:34   11:29     2:30:18
6731  Yvonne Dehaven         F 35-39   593/1038     1:16:56   11:29     2:30:19
6732  Bradley Dehaven        M 40-44    388/506     1:16:56   11:29     2:30:19
6733  Melanie Greiner        F 35-39   594/1038     1:16:55   11:29     2:30:20
6734  Samantha Cupp          F 40-44    408/893     1:17:54   11:29     2:30:20
6735  Clay Becker            M 14-17      44/57     1:15:14   11:29     2:30:20
6736  Nicole Downey          F 30-34   589/1045     1:20:06   11:29     2:30:21
6737  Shirley Nichols        F 60-64     24/197     1:17:55   11:29     2:30:21
6738  Megan Huether          F 14-17      60/99     1:19:37   11:29     2:30:21
6739  Chris Kowalski         M 45-49    382/481     1:20:50   11:29     2:30:21
6740  Maggie Huether         F 45-49    331/755     1:19:38   11:29     2:30:22
6741  Melissa Weiler         F 18-24    524/862     1:18:03   11:29     2:30:23
6742  Jenifer Thompson       F 35-39   595/1038     1:20:02   11:29     2:30:24
6743  Kathy Beel             F 40-44    409/893     1:15:04   11:29     2:30:24
6744  Linda Amborn           F 55-59     80/402     1:17:43   11:29     2:30:25
6745  Amy Sikorski           F 30-34   590/1045     1:17:44   11:29     2:30:26
6746  Brian Bayless          M 40-44    389/506     1:17:19   11:29     2:30:26
6747  Shelby Gumpf           F 18-24    525/862     1:21:11   11:30     2:30:27
6748  Steve Hellmann         M 55-59    158/261     1:17:27   11:30     2:30:28
6749  Wendy Beaudoin         F 40-44    410/893     1:18:30   11:30     2:30:29
6750  Cynthia Warning        F 45-49    332/755     1:19:21   11:30     2:30:29
6751  Jane Davis             F 40-44    411/893     1:19:23   11:30     2:30:29
6752  Kathryn McBride        F 25-29   739/1176     1:20:35   11:30     2:30:31
6753  Christine Reagor       F 45-49    333/755     1:19:03   11:30     2:30:31
6754  Sharon Kain            F 45-49    334/755     1:18:18   11:30     2:30:32
6755  Karen Hicks            F 40-44    412/893     1:21:09   11:30     2:30:35
6756  Sue Tarbox             F 55-59     81/402     1:17:04   11:30     2:30:36
6757  Emily Stow             F 40-44    413/893     1:15:10   11:30     2:30:37
6758  Heather Hutchinson     F 45-49    335/755     1:19:03   11:30     2:30:37
6759  Gabriel Olivares       M 30-34    568/678     1:10:33   11:30     2:30:38
6760  Jill Stephens          F 25-29   740/1176     1:20:01   11:30     2:30:39
6761  John Quatkemeyer       M 70-74      10/27     1:18:39   11:30     2:30:39
6762  Maria Mullins          F 18-24    526/862     1:16:53   11:31     2:30:40
6763  Yujiro Umezaki         M 30-34    569/678     1:13:12   11:31     2:30:40
6764  Brittany Schroeder     F 25-29   741/1176     1:21:48   11:31     2:30:41
6765  Kristin Broering       F 18-24    527/862     1:17:36   11:31     2:30:41
6766  Jeff Napier            M 50-54    296/412     1:18:13   11:31     2:30:44
6767  Amy Drake              F 35-39   596/1038     1:17:38   11:31     2:30:44
6768  Emily Kohut            F 18-24    528/862     1:19:26   11:31     2:30:44
6769  Kyle Miller            F 30-34   591/1045     1:20:06   11:31     2:30:46
6770  Alan Miller            M 30-34    570/678     1:20:06   11:31     2:30:46
6771  Jeffrey Marsh          M 40-44    390/506     1:17:39   11:31     2:30:49
6772  Sean Kimmey            M 35-39    434/540     1:17:36   11:31     2:30:49
6773  Heather Smeltzer       F 18-24    529/862     1:17:58   11:31     2:30:49
6774  Kim Fulbright          F 30-34   592/1045     1:21:00   11:31     2:30:49
6775  Beth Kimmey            F 30-34   593/1045     1:17:36   11:31     2:30:49
6776  Jennifer Horabik       F 30-34   594/1045     1:14:17   11:31     2:30:50
6777  David Flynn            M 60-64     89/154     1:18:22   11:31     2:30:51
6778  Christina Fettig       F 35-39   597/1038     1:15:23   11:31     2:30:51
6779  Anna Hicks             F 25-29   742/1176     1:20:35   11:31     2:30:51
6780  Sarah Shaneyfelt       F 18-24    530/862     1:19:14   11:31     2:30:52
6781  Tom Cothron            M 25-29    464/567     1:15:35   11:32     2:30:53
6782  Abby Theobald          F 45-49    336/755     1:18:45   11:32     2:30:53
6783  Amber Hardman          F 40-44    414/893     1:21:15   11:32     2:30:54
6784  Stephanie Tewes        F 30-34   595/1045     1:18:19   11:32     2:30:54
6785  Tara Miller            F 30-34   596/1045     1:19:39   11:32     2:30:56
6786  Becca Rose             F 35-39   598/1038     1:19:39   11:32     2:30:56
6787  Rachel Newton          F 25-29   743/1176     1:14:23   11:32     2:30:58
6788  Julie Rachar           F 35-39   599/1038     1:17:03   11:32     2:30:58
6789  Lindsy Johnson         F 25-29   744/1176     1:17:37   11:32     2:31:00
6790  Danielle Langenkamp    F 25-29   745/1176     1:16:39   11:32     2:31:01
6791  Cindy Densler          F 55-59     82/402     1:15:01   11:32     2:31:01
6792  Amy Tucker             F 35-39   600/1038     1:21:06   11:32     2:31:01
6793  Tonya Crowley          F 40-44    415/893     1:17:19   11:32     2:31:02
6794  Alexandra Fernandez    F 18-24    531/862     1:13:55   11:32     2:31:02
6795  Kristine Heien         F 18-24    532/862     1:15:32   11:32     2:31:02
6796  Molly Jackson          F 18-24    533/862     1:23:48   11:32     2:31:03
6797  Andrew Burress         M 25-29    465/567     1:23:48   11:32     2:31:03
6798  Leanna Matsey          F 30-34   597/1045     1:15:08   11:32     2:31:04
6799  Susan Harris           F 50-54    211/564     1:15:38   11:32     2:31:04
6800  Rebecca Wolf           F 50-54    212/564     1:15:09   11:32     2:31:05
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6801  Matthew Wispe          M 25-29    466/567     1:17:34   11:32     2:31:06
6802  Matthew Brown          M 30-34    571/678     1:28:02   11:32     2:31:06
6803  Leonid Turkevich       M 60-64     90/154     1:16:19   11:33     2:31:06
6804  Stacey Lang            F 40-44    416/893     1:17:32   11:33     2:31:07
6805  Gary Walton            M 65-69      34/69     1:19:21   11:33     2:31:10
6806  Polly Elmlinger        F 45-49    337/755     1:17:31   11:33     2:31:12
6807  Claire Hayes           F 18-24    534/862     1:16:03   11:33     2:31:12
6808  Mary Bender            F 18-24    535/862     1:16:03   11:33     2:31:13
6809  Julie Kearns           F 55-59     83/402     1:20:38   11:33     2:31:13
6810  Kimberly Johns         F 45-49    338/755     1:15:45   11:33     2:31:13
6811  Izumi Nakashima        M 35-39    435/540     1:13:34   11:33     2:31:14
6812  Tara Binder            F 35-39   601/1038     1:15:28   11:33     2:31:15
6813  Julie Schneider        F 45-49    339/755     1:15:51   11:33     2:31:15
6814  Jen McCoy              F 30-34   598/1045     1:18:19   11:33     2:31:15
6815  Gerry Pasqualetti      M 40-44    391/506     1:16:32   11:33     2:31:15
6816  Lori Hall              F 45-49    340/755     1:19:17   11:33     2:31:15
6817  Alex Contra            F 18-24    536/862     1:18:26   11:33     2:31:15
6818  Matthew Smith          M 18-24    265/322     1:15:07   11:33     2:31:15
6819  Rebecca Brunner        F 35-39   602/1038     1:19:18   11:33     2:31:16
6820  Christie Watts         F 35-39   603/1038     1:18:15   11:33     2:31:16
6821  Clint Price            M 25-29    467/567     1:13:50   11:33     2:31:17
6822  Thyra Barnes           F 55-59     84/402     1:19:16   11:34     2:31:19
6823  Kristin Trevino        F 25-29   746/1176     1:18:19   11:34     2:31:19
6824  Jonathan Burke         M 45-49    383/481     1:16:17   11:34     2:31:19
6825  Phyllis Cook           F 55-59     85/402     1:14:58   11:34     2:31:20
6826  Chelsey O'Brien        F 25-29   747/1176     1:16:05   11:34     2:31:20
6827  Courtney Whalen        F 18-24    537/862     1:19:32   11:34     2:31:20
6828  Margie Massie          F 40-44    417/893     1:19:04   11:34     2:31:20
6829  Sharon Higgins         F 45-49    341/755     1:19:37   11:34     2:31:21
6830  Drew Philpot           M 30-34    572/678     1:15:37   11:34     2:31:21
6831  William Hornung        M 35-39    436/540     1:13:19   11:34     2:31:21
6832  Patrick Thibodeaux     M 35-39    437/540     1:19:10   11:34     2:31:22
6833  Andrea Hoeppner        F 35-39   604/1038     1:21:16   11:34     2:31:22
6834  Kelly Landy            F 30-34   599/1045     1:19:24   11:34     2:31:24
6835  Kim Bell               F 35-39   605/1038     1:19:24   11:34     2:31:24
6836  Leah Villegas          F 35-39   606/1038     1:19:46   11:34     2:31:25
6837  Michael Bonacci        M 35-39    438/540     1:21:54   11:34     2:31:26
6838  Melinda Reilly         F 40-44    418/893     1:17:09   11:34     2:31:27
6839  Cassie Bonacci         F 30-34   600/1045     1:21:54   11:34     2:31:27
6840  Keith Franks           M 50-54    297/412     1:20:38   11:34     2:31:27
6841  Alyssa Sanders         F 25-29   748/1176     1:20:39   11:34     2:31:28
6842  Elizabeth Moffa        F 30-34   601/1045     1:20:12   11:34     2:31:29
6843  Scott Hildebrand       M 40-44    392/506     1:17:06   11:34     2:31:29
6844  Kim Saldana            F 40-44    419/893     1:15:49   11:34     2:31:29
6845  Barbara Richardson     F 35-39   607/1038     1:19:43   11:34     2:31:32
6846  Heather Waugh          F 25-29   749/1176     1:18:58   11:34     2:31:32
6847  Jeffrey Wettig         M 50-54    298/412     1:15:35   11:35     2:31:32
6848  Michael Waugh          M 50-54    299/412     1:18:58   11:35     2:31:32
6849  Jessica Waugh          F 25-29   750/1176     1:18:58   11:35     2:31:32
6850  Jody Couch             F 35-39   608/1038     1:18:15   11:35     2:31:34
6851  MacIe Roetting         F 30-34   602/1045     1:14:17   11:35     2:31:35
6852  Kristina Wheatley      F 25-29   751/1176     1:20:34   11:35     2:31:35
6853  Joe Reynolds           M 45-49    384/481     1:19:20   11:35     2:31:35
6854  Anja Smith             F 30-34   603/1045     1:15:02   11:35     2:31:36
6855  Jim Wheeler            M 40-44    393/506     1:15:02   11:35     2:31:36
6856  Amy Howard             F 30-34   604/1045     1:20:01   11:35     2:31:37
6857  Matthew Chastang       M 18-24    266/322     1:20:22   11:35     2:31:38
6858  Britny McKibben        F 18-24    538/862     1:15:59   11:35     2:31:38
6859  Stacey Oldt            F 40-44    420/893     1:19:12   11:35     2:31:38
6860  Brent Carver           M 40-44    394/506     1:18:26   11:35     2:31:40
6861  Michelle Rothzeid      F 30-34   605/1045     1:20:29   11:35     2:31:40
6862  Eric Greenberg         M 30-34    573/678     1:20:29   11:35     2:31:40
6863  Renee Shiraishi        F 40-44    421/893     1:17:54   11:35     2:31:41
6864  Holly Laine            F 25-29   752/1176     1:18:13   11:35     2:31:41
6865  Cheri Cornelius        F 40-44    422/893     1:16:16   11:35     2:31:42
6866  Laura Wolgamott        F 18-24    539/862     1:15:25   11:35     2:31:43
6867  Rodney McMullen        NO AGE       49/73     1:17:28   11:35     2:31:44
6868  Hannah Dasgupta        F 30-34   606/1045     1:23:04   11:35     2:31:45
6869  Christina Clarkson     F 18-24    540/862     1:17:27   11:35     2:31:45
6870  Susan Wheeler          F 60-64     25/197     1:18:49   11:35     2:31:45
6871  Gloriana Laskowski-Coh F 40-44    423/893     1:15:37   11:36     2:31:45
6872  Cheyenne Hine          F 18-24    541/862     1:19:20   11:36     2:31:47
6873  Jennifer Gubser        F 25-29   753/1176     1:17:28   11:36     2:31:47
6874  Bryan Moeller          M 40-44    395/506     1:19:03   11:36     2:31:48
6875  Brittany Hine          F 25-29   754/1176     1:19:21   11:36     2:31:48
6876  Matthew Watts          M 55-59    159/261     1:19:28   11:36     2:31:49
6877  Mitchell Rausch        M 30-34    574/678     1:17:09   11:36     2:31:49
6878  Judy Lubbers           F 55-59     86/402     1:18:38   11:36     2:31:49
6879  Crace Selvage          M 35-39    439/540     1:15:47   11:36     2:31:50
6880  Leah Eubanks           F 40-44    424/893     1:18:38   11:36     2:31:50
6881  Kelly Mullen           F 25-29   755/1176     1:15:44   11:36     2:31:50
6882  Caroline Kirker        F 18-24    542/862     1:15:21   11:36     2:31:51
6883  Erin Harlow            F 35-39   609/1038     1:15:51   11:36     2:31:51
6884  Brandy Forrester       F 40-44    425/893     1:25:05   11:36     2:31:51
6885  Nora Kaukl             F 30-34   607/1045     1:13:19   11:36     2:31:52
6886  Linduo Zhao            F 25-29   756/1176     1:17:08   11:36     2:31:52
6887  Eric Nolting           M 30-34    575/678     1:17:35   11:36     2:31:52
6888  Meggan Walker          F 50-54    213/564     1:21:52   11:36     2:31:53
6889  Natalie Oldendick      F 25-29   757/1176     1:17:06   11:36     2:31:53
6890  Candice Solomon        F 25-29   758/1176     1:19:08   11:36     2:31:54
6891  Abbie Grove            F 30-34   608/1045     1:20:01   11:36     2:31:55
6892  Rebecca Mroczenski     F 35-39   610/1038     1:22:04   11:36     2:31:56
6893  Suzanne Geiger         F 50-54    214/564     1:20:43   11:36     2:31:56
6894  Morgan Hungler         F 18-24    543/862     1:16:39   11:37     2:31:58
6895  Megan McConnell        F 30-34   609/1045     1:17:34   11:37     2:31:58
6896  Angie Phillips         F 18-24    544/862     1:17:18   11:37     2:31:58
6897  Sarah Gee              F 25-29   759/1176     1:17:59   11:37     2:31:59
6898  Sally Yee              F 18-24    545/862     1:17:18   11:37     2:31:59
6899  Connie Brandenburg     F 45-49    342/755     1:19:14   11:37     2:31:59
6900  Marcia Ram             F 50-54    215/564     1:17:28   11:37     2:31:59
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6901  Cleveland Huggins      M 35-39    440/540     1:14:53   11:37     2:32:00
6902  Paul Golumbek          M 50-54    300/412     1:14:47   11:37     2:32:02
6903  Christina Steiner      F 18-24    546/862     1:10:15   11:37     2:32:02
6904  Joe Schoultheis        M 50-54    301/412     1:13:43   11:37     2:32:02
6905  Brad Ruff              M 25-29    468/567     1:18:04   11:37     2:32:02
6906  Heidi Calvert          F 40-44    426/893     1:17:26   11:37     2:32:02
6907  Shayla Johnson         F 35-39   611/1038     1:17:03   11:37     2:32:03
6908  Nancy Isaack           F 35-39   612/1038     1:18:19   11:37     2:32:03
6909  Robert Bodine          M 45-49    385/481     1:17:42   11:37     2:32:04
6910  Andy Iles              M 50-54    302/412     1:17:49   11:37     2:32:04
6911  Jeff Schlessman        M 35-39    441/540     1:17:49   11:37     2:32:06
6912  Paige Simmons          F 40-44    427/893     1:21:05   11:37     2:32:07
6913  Olga Olach             F 50-54    216/564     1:21:07   11:37     2:32:07
6914  Kerri Row              F 25-29   760/1176     1:17:38   11:37     2:32:08
6915  Kelly Thiel            F 30-34   610/1045     1:16:30   11:37     2:32:09
6916  Ben Dunlea             M 18-24    267/322     1:05:21   11:37     2:32:09
6917  Nathan Artrip          M 18-24    268/322     1:27:35   11:37     2:32:09
6918  Erin Higgins           F 25-29   761/1176     1:17:56   11:37     2:32:10
6919  Cathryn Loucas         F 50-54    217/564     1:20:11   11:37     2:32:11
6920  Emily Weber            F 25-29   762/1176     1:17:05   11:38     2:32:11
6921  Tiffany White          F 25-29   763/1176     1:19:05   11:38     2:32:12
6922  Dana Greely            F 25-29   764/1176     1:18:46   11:38     2:32:12
6923  Becci Haas             F 45-49    343/755     1:16:59   11:38     2:32:12
6924  Julia Kraimer          F 14-17      61/99     1:21:53   11:38     2:32:13
6925  Amy Glover             F 40-44    428/893     1:24:30   11:38     2:32:13
6926  Todd Yoby              M 35-39    442/540     1:22:05   11:38     2:32:13
6927  Patty Adducci          F 35-39   613/1038     1:24:31   11:38     2:32:13
6928  Austin Spiker          M 18-24    269/322     1:21:53   11:38     2:32:13
6929  Lauren Meyer           F 45-49    344/755     1:17:00   11:38     2:32:13
6930  Jim Lutes              M 55-59    160/261     1:17:57   11:38     2:32:14
6931  Brianna Underwood      F 14-17      62/99     1:19:31   11:38     2:32:14
6932  David Nelson           M 70-74      11/27     1:15:52   11:38     2:32:14
6933  Erin Rentrop           F 18-24    547/862     1:19:14   11:38     2:32:15
6934  Jana Bateman           F 40-44    429/893     1:19:50   11:38     2:32:15
6935  Ashley Paluta          F 18-24    548/862     1:19:15   11:38     2:32:15
6936  Carol Willmott         F 50-54    218/564     1:22:03   11:38     2:32:16
6937  Tevis Kroth            F 25-29   765/1176     1:22:25   11:38     2:32:16
6938  David Martin           M 55-59    161/261     1:24:00   11:38     2:32:17
6939  Nina Russin            F 55-59     87/402     1:21:50   11:38     2:32:18
6940  Jackie O'Neill         F 40-44    430/893     1:17:34   11:38     2:32:18
6941  Juliann Plank          F 14-17      63/99     1:19:31   11:38     2:32:18
6942  Emily Broughton        F 25-29   766/1176     1:20:36   11:38     2:32:19
6943  Adam Bultman           M 35-39    443/540     1:20:22   11:38     2:32:19
6944  Nicole Pidcoe          F 30-34   611/1045     1:19:24   11:38     2:32:20
6945  Emily McCracken        F 25-29   767/1176     1:19:02   11:38     2:32:21
6946  Eleni Minor            F 18-24    549/862     1:18:49   11:38     2:32:21
6947  Catherine Tracy        F 60-64     26/197     1:17:12   11:38     2:32:21
6948  Mary Crider            F 50-54    219/564     1:20:23   11:38     2:32:23
6949  Debi Terrell           F 35-39   614/1038     1:18:11   11:38     2:32:24
6950  David Roth             M 25-29    469/567     1:22:15   11:38     2:32:24
6951  Amy Johnson            F 25-29   768/1176     1:26:49   11:39     2:32:25
6952  Rebecca Tuck           F 40-44    431/893     1:18:04   11:39     2:32:25
6953  Erin Jordan            F 18-24    550/862     1:20:01   11:39     2:32:25
6954  Erin Mercurio          F 18-24    551/862     1:20:02   11:39     2:32:26
6955  Julie Schieltz         F 40-44    432/893     1:20:02   11:39     2:32:26
6956  Daniel Peery           M 55-59    162/261     1:15:34   11:39     2:32:27
6957  Jason Tinch            M 25-29    470/567     1:23:09   11:39     2:32:28
6958  Julie Blount           F 40-44    433/893     1:20:54   11:39     2:32:29
6959  Julie Wright           F 40-44    434/893     1:20:54   11:39     2:32:29
6960  Stephanie Lane         F 40-44    435/893     1:18:04   11:39     2:32:29
6961  Cory Opp               M 30-34    576/678     1:20:59   11:39     2:32:30
6962  Renee Timms            F 40-44    436/893     1:19:08   11:39     2:32:30
6963  Stephany McMillin      F 18-24    552/862     1:14:59   11:39     2:32:30
6964  Suzanne Petro          F 50-54    220/564     1:20:40   11:39     2:32:31
6965  Kim Pike               F 40-44    437/893     1:17:49   11:39     2:32:32
6966  Corree Taylor          F 40-44    438/893     1:19:04   11:39     2:32:32
6967  Mandi McLean           F 18-24    553/862     1:17:21   11:39     2:32:33
6968  Becky Snead            F 50-54    221/564     1:20:54   11:39     2:32:34
6969  Holly Burkhardt        F 30-34   612/1045     1:19:30   11:39     2:32:34
6970  Becca Allen            F 25-29   769/1176     1:18:10   11:39     2:32:34
6971  Greta Monter           F 35-39   615/1038     1:20:08   11:39     2:32:36
6972  Dominique Paraisy      F 40-44    439/893     1:20:54   11:39     2:32:36
6973  John Groene            M 55-59    163/261     1:18:02   11:39     2:32:36
6974  Jonathan Williams      M 25-29    471/567     1:19:08   11:40     2:32:38
6975  Jacqueline Stachowiak  F 30-34   613/1045     1:18:51   11:40     2:32:38
6976  Chris Herbert          M 25-29    472/567     1:23:30   11:40     2:32:38
6977  Katherine Miefert      F 25-29   770/1176     1:19:08   11:40     2:32:38
6978  Shalaan Friday         F 40-44    440/893     1:19:22   11:40     2:32:40
6979  Heather Frommeyer      F 40-44    441/893     1:21:34   11:40     2:32:41
6980  Wendy Rowland          F 45-49    345/755     1:16:32   11:40     2:32:44
6981  Beth Koloseike         F 45-49    346/755     1:19:18   11:40     2:32:44
6982  Liz Schwarzel          F 35-39   616/1038     1:19:35   11:40     2:32:44
6983  Virginia Boyd          F 14-17      64/99     1:18:10   11:40     2:32:44
6984  Dave Jerrell           M 55-59    164/261     1:16:09   11:40     2:32:44
6985  Sheila Safford         F 50-54    222/564     1:18:12   11:40     2:32:46
6986  Jill Eimermann         F 35-39   617/1038     1:17:58   11:40     2:32:47
6987  Karen Carter           F 45-49    347/755     1:19:42   11:40     2:32:47
6988  Colleen Biers          F 35-39   618/1038     1:18:28   11:40     2:32:47
6989  Ronald Wong            M 45-49    386/481     1:16:32   11:40     2:32:47
6990  Andi Thomsen           F 35-39   619/1038     1:17:58   11:40     2:32:47
6991  Alicia Walls           F 35-39   620/1038     1:18:05   11:40     2:32:47
6992  Brittany Groene        F 18-24    554/862     1:15:18   11:40     2:32:48
6993  John Jannetti          M 55-59    165/261     1:19:55   11:40     2:32:49
6994  Barbara Corr           F 55-59     88/402     1:18:46   11:40     2:32:49
6995  Virginia Drosos        F 50-54    223/564     1:18:46   11:40     2:32:50
6996  Lisa Wood              F 45-49    348/755     1:15:53   11:40     2:32:50
6997  Michelle Thyfault-Hayn F 50-54    224/564     1:18:29   11:41     2:32:51
6998  George Rewick          M 55-59    166/261     1:22:57   11:41     2:32:52
6999  Deanna Wellens         F 35-39   621/1038     1:21:25   11:41     2:32:52
7000  Jennifer Fields        F 40-44    442/893     1:21:26   11:41     2:32:52
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7001  Lindsay Laine          F 30-34   614/1045     1:17:11   11:41     2:32:52
7002  Nadine Rewick          F 50-54    225/564     1:22:58   11:41     2:32:53
7003  Barbara Ferre          F 40-44    443/893     1:20:43   11:41     2:32:53
7004  Scott Ferre            M 40-44    396/506     1:20:46   11:41     2:32:53
7005  Terri Skidmore         F 45-49    349/755     1:17:18   11:41     2:32:54
7006  Kyle Ball              M 25-29    473/567     1:17:10   11:41     2:32:54
7007  Cyndee Stevens         F 35-39   622/1038     1:18:01   11:41     2:32:54
7008  Abigail Rebholz        F 18-24    555/862     1:17:37   11:41     2:32:54
7009  Victra Bumgardner      F 50-54    226/564     1:19:06   11:41     2:32:54
7010  Katie Morse            F 30-34   615/1045     1:17:35   11:41     2:32:54
7011  Eric Ball              M 30-34    577/678     1:17:11   11:41     2:32:54
7012  Jenny Koelling         F 45-49    350/755     1:14:18   11:41     2:32:55
7013  Samantha Hunt          F 25-29   771/1176     1:20:36   11:41     2:32:55
7014  Leigh Adams            F 25-29   772/1176     1:17:50   11:41     2:32:58
7015  Jessica Backstrom      F 18-24    556/862     1:15:47   11:41     2:32:59
7016  Danielle Andreoni      F 25-29   773/1176     1:16:35   11:41     2:33:00
7017  Sarah Brookbank        F 18-24    557/862     1:19:40   11:41     2:33:00
7018  Karen Van Ornam        F 50-54    227/564     1:19:31   11:41     2:33:00
7019  Joshua Harper          M 25-29    474/567     1:08:41   11:41     2:33:00
7020  Chris Flanary          M 25-29    475/567     1:08:42   11:41     2:33:01
7021  Matt Nottingham        M 35-39    444/540     1:19:24   11:41     2:33:02
7022  Lisa Clark             F 45-49    351/755     1:20:29   11:42     2:33:04
7023  Sandra Peffly          F 40-44    444/893     1:19:44   11:42     2:33:05
7024  Keith Prince           M 25-29    476/567     1:17:22   11:42     2:33:06
7025  Jamie Cooper           F 25-29   774/1176     1:17:22   11:42     2:33:06
7026  Andrew MacKie          M 50-54    303/412     1:19:20   11:42     2:33:06
7027  Leah Boerger           F 35-39   623/1038     1:21:16   11:42     2:33:07
7028  Lindsay Rosenhoffer    F 30-34   616/1045               11:42     2:33:07
7029  Jessica Peters         F 18-24    558/862     1:22:07   11:42     2:33:08
7030  Tiffany Teepe          F 35-39   624/1038     1:18:28   11:42     2:33:09
7031  Cindy Houser           F 35-39   625/1038     1:17:57   11:42     2:33:09
7032  Anita Baumholser       F 45-49    352/755     1:20:13   11:42     2:33:10
7033  Katherine Quirk        F 25-29   775/1176     1:20:04   11:42     2:33:11
7034  Angela Gable           F 25-29   776/1176     1:22:13   11:42     2:33:12
7035  Cheryl Mattrella       F 50-54    228/564     1:15:54   11:42     2:33:12
7036  Jared Stratton         M 35-39    445/540     1:28:01   11:42     2:33:12
7037  Mary Fox               F 25-29   777/1176     1:20:35   11:42     2:33:13
7038  Jane Fox               F 18-24    559/862     1:20:35   11:42     2:33:14
7039  Kylie Patton           F 14-17      65/99     1:22:52   11:42     2:33:15
7040  Teresa Orloff          F 45-49    353/755     1:17:35   11:42     2:33:15
7041  Karla Thaxton          F 40-44    445/893     1:19:26   11:42     2:33:16
7042  Julia Millburg         F 18-24    560/862     1:19:20   11:42     2:33:16
7043  Kristen Galloway       F 18-24    561/862     1:19:21   11:42     2:33:17
7044  Beth Funderburg        F 60-64     27/197     1:20:31   11:42     2:33:17
7045  Roger Chang            M 40-44    397/506     1:23:03   11:43     2:33:17
7046  Erin McKenzie          F 30-34   617/1045     1:24:34   11:43     2:33:18
7047  Elizabeth Manning      F 30-34   618/1045     1:19:39   11:43     2:33:18
7048  Sandra Eisele          F 60-64     28/197     1:21:22   11:43     2:33:19
7049  Sarah Borges           F 18-24    562/862     1:20:18   11:43     2:33:19
7050  Caitlin Hall           F 25-29   778/1176     1:20:20   11:43     2:33:20
7051  Scott Thomas           M 40-44    398/506     1:18:16   11:43     2:33:20
7052  Jamie Gerdemann        F 35-39   626/1038     1:13:43   11:43     2:33:21
7053  Jessica Hiatt          F 18-24    563/862     1:18:28   11:43     2:33:22
7054  Michael Mattar         M 18-24    270/322     1:18:29   11:43     2:33:22
7055  Tonia Vershaw          F 40-44    446/893     1:17:53   11:43     2:33:22
7056  Michael Finney         M 60-64     91/154     1:20:17   11:43     2:33:22
7057  Julie Hagen            F 30-34   619/1045     1:15:45   11:43     2:33:22
7058  Chelsea Gries          F 25-29   779/1176     1:15:44   11:43     2:33:22
7059  Leslie Klingenbeck     F 45-49    354/755     1:21:21   11:43     2:33:23
7060  Abby Hupp              F 40-44    447/893     1:20:16   11:43     2:33:25
7061  Alicia Vincent         F 35-39   627/1038     1:17:43   11:43     2:33:25
7062  Phil Thomas            M 30-34    578/678     1:24:21   11:43     2:33:25
7063  Megan Piotrowski       F 18-24    564/862     1:12:56   11:43     2:33:25
7064  Lillian Meyers         F 14-17      66/99     1:20:14   11:43     2:33:26
7065  Dana Smith             F 50-54    229/564     1:20:22   11:43     2:33:26
7066  Stacy Meyers           F 40-44    448/893     1:20:14   11:43     2:33:26
7067  Bobbi Campbell         F 40-44    449/893     1:20:23   11:43     2:33:27
7068  Elaine McCarthy        F 50-54    230/564     1:17:15   11:43     2:33:27
7069  Margaret Russell       F 45-49    355/755     1:17:15   11:43     2:33:27
7070  Karen Dimarco          F 50-54    231/564     1:17:15   11:43     2:33:27
7071  Douglas McCarthy       M 45-49    387/481     1:17:15   11:43     2:33:27
7072  Ashleigh Krudys        F 18-24    565/862     1:21:15   11:43     2:33:27
7073  Nanciann Moschner      F 25-29   780/1176     1:19:58   11:43     2:33:28
7074  Monica Lewis           F 50-54    232/564     1:18:55   11:43     2:33:29
7075  Amy Sheehy             F 45-49    356/755     1:18:55   11:43     2:33:29
7076  Molly Thiemann         F 18-24    566/862     1:17:30   11:44     2:33:30
7077  Kristi May             F 40-44    450/893     1:21:32   11:44     2:33:31
7078  Jenny Worthington      F 35-39   628/1038     1:21:33   11:44     2:33:31
7079  Cindy Bryant           F 55-59     89/402     1:20:11   11:44     2:33:33
7080  Mindi Squire           F 35-39   629/1038     1:19:12   11:44     2:33:33
7081  James Murdoch          M 25-29    477/567     1:17:42   11:44     2:33:34
7082  Doug Raters            M 50-54    304/412     1:18:56   11:44     2:33:35
7083  Pamela Newsome         F 35-39   630/1038     1:20:22   11:44     2:33:36
7084  Courtney Keene         F 30-34   620/1045     1:20:23   11:44     2:33:36
7085  Jacqueline Brooke      F 30-34   621/1045     1:19:29   11:44     2:33:38
7086  Janet Shaw             F 30-34   622/1045     1:19:29   11:44     2:33:38
7087  Katherine Kerkhove     F 18-24    567/862     1:18:18   11:44     2:33:38
7088  Kelly Pontius          F 25-29   781/1176     1:18:18   11:44     2:33:38
7089  Erin Seiter            F 30-34   623/1045     1:21:17   11:44     2:33:38
7090  Annie Jasinski         F 50-54    233/564     1:22:10   11:44     2:33:38
7091  Holly Steier           F 35-39   631/1038     1:19:18   11:44     2:33:40
7092  Carrie Rider           F 35-39   632/1038     1:19:18   11:44     2:33:40
7093  Jordan Seibold         F 18-24    568/862     1:26:45   11:44     2:33:41
7094  Shirley Sampson        F 60-64     29/197     1:24:13   11:44     2:33:42
7095  David Criddle          M 40-44    399/506     1:22:29   11:44     2:33:43
7096  Amanda Storer          F 30-34   624/1045     1:20:00   11:45     2:33:46
7097  Larry Myres            M 55-59    167/261     1:23:27   11:45     2:33:47
7098  Nicole Meyers          F 35-39   633/1038     1:21:16   11:45     2:33:47
7099  Emily Maly             F 18-24    569/862     1:12:57   11:45     2:33:48
7100  Haley Meyer            F 18-24    570/862     1:22:34   11:45     2:33:48
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7101  Hari Muralidharan      M 35-39    446/540     1:20:54   11:45     2:33:48
7102  Emma Derge             F 18-24    571/862     1:19:03   11:45     2:33:48
7103  Victoria Evans         F 35-39   634/1038     1:19:38   11:45     2:33:49
7104  Mary Watkins           F 45-49    357/755     1:21:23   11:45     2:33:49
7105  Karla Graham           F 40-44    451/893     1:21:46   11:45     2:33:51
7106  April Kettlewell       F 40-44    452/893     1:18:00   11:45     2:33:52
7107  Brianna Offutt         F 18-24    572/862     1:20:06   11:45     2:33:52
7108  Debbie Roberts         F 40-44    453/893     1:21:31   11:45     2:33:53
7109  John Forbes            M 30-34    579/678     1:29:30   11:45     2:33:53
7110  Joy Offutt             F 45-49    358/755     1:20:09   11:45     2:33:53
7111  Gary Rogers            NO AGE       50/73     1:20:06   11:45     2:33:54
7112  Jamie Chorley          F 35-39   635/1038     1:17:17   11:45     2:33:54
7113  Megan Ketover          F 30-34   625/1045     1:13:49   11:45     2:33:54
7114  Amy Meyer              F 35-39   636/1038     1:19:57   11:45     2:33:54
7115  Alissa Ciacelli        F 18-24    573/862     1:18:31   11:45     2:33:54
7116  Angie Jennings         F 45-49    359/755     1:17:50   11:46     2:33:58
7117  Brittney Kreimer       F 25-29   782/1176     1:21:09   11:46     2:33:58
7118  Nancy Maksoud-Wallace  F 35-39   637/1038     1:19:47   11:46     2:33:59
7119  Leeann Wagenbrenner    F 40-44    454/893     1:17:43   11:46     2:34:01
7120  Heidi Hoffmann         F 40-44    455/893     1:18:34   11:46     2:34:02
7121  Meghan Patsy           F 30-34   626/1045     1:20:15   11:46     2:34:02
7122  Mary Dietz             F 45-49    360/755     1:19:55   11:46     2:34:02
7123  Nicole O'Connell       F 25-29   783/1176     1:20:16   11:46     2:34:03
7124  Emily Holmes           F 18-24    574/862     1:16:57   11:46     2:34:04
7125  Sheri Tomlin           F 40-44    456/893     1:19:51   11:46     2:34:04
7126  Courtney Grambley      F 25-29   784/1176     1:18:12   11:46     2:34:04
7127  Bruce Favret           M 60-64     92/154     1:19:41   11:46     2:34:04
7128  Elizabeth Hellmann     F 18-24    575/862     1:16:57   11:46     2:34:04
7129  Mary Jane Day          F 45-49    361/755     1:20:31   11:46     2:34:04
7130  Melissa Miller         F 45-49    362/755     1:19:06   11:46     2:34:04
7131  Karla Tedford          F 50-54    234/564     1:19:41   11:46     2:34:04
7132  Maureen Zachary        F 40-44    457/893     1:17:20   11:46     2:34:05
7133  Amy Kerner             F 30-34   627/1045     1:21:27   11:46     2:34:07
7134  Chris Oswald           F 40-44    458/893     1:19:21   11:46     2:34:07
7135  Yvonne Slusser         F 50-54    235/564     1:19:44   11:46     2:34:08
7136  Jason Amberger         M 14-17      45/57     1:15:44   11:46     2:34:09
7137  Erin Duffy             F 30-34   628/1045     1:19:27   11:46     2:34:09
7138  Suzanne Summer         F 40-44    459/893     1:20:38   11:47     2:34:09
7139  Kelly Sakai            F 30-34   629/1045     1:17:30   11:47     2:34:10
7140  Brian Myers            M 40-44    400/506     1:13:12   11:47     2:34:10
7141  Heather Whitaker       F 18-24    576/862     1:21:00   11:47     2:34:11
7142  Margaret Allen         F 40-44    460/893     1:16:33   11:47     2:34:11
7143  Julie Sulfsted         F 50-54    236/564     1:16:33   11:47     2:34:12
7144  Latisha Kemen          F 35-39   638/1038     1:18:38   11:47     2:34:12
7145  Noelle Boggs           F 25-29   785/1176     1:21:16   11:47     2:34:17
7146  Daniel Telatko         NO AGE       51/73     1:18:47   11:47     2:34:18
7147  Alexander Lipovsky     M 25-29    478/567     1:20:02   11:47     2:34:18
7148  David Owens            M 60-64     93/154     1:15:08   11:47     2:34:19
7149  Ketan Autade           M 25-29    479/567     1:18:47   11:47     2:34:19
7150  Diana Newmiller        F 50-54    237/564     1:21:13   11:47     2:34:21
7151  Michael Pratt          M 45-49    388/481     1:21:14   11:47     2:34:21
7152  Amanda Elam            F 25-29   786/1176     1:21:29   11:47     2:34:22
7153  Rebecca Grewe          F 30-34   630/1045     1:18:49   11:48     2:34:24
7154  Gail Wehrman           F 40-44    461/893     1:17:57   11:48     2:34:25
7155  Jessica Saner          F 25-29   787/1176     1:19:08   11:48     2:34:25
7156  Mary Vanderloo         F 50-54    238/564     1:17:58   11:48     2:34:25
7157  Kelly Horan            F 35-39   639/1038     1:17:52   11:48     2:34:25
7158  Nora Navin             F 45-49    363/755     1:19:01   11:48     2:34:26
7159  Patrick Navin          M 45-49    389/481     1:19:01   11:48     2:34:26
7160  Kianie Petit           F 25-29   788/1176     1:16:06   11:48     2:34:27
7161  Gage Welch             M 18-24    271/322     1:17:13   11:48     2:34:28
7162  Emily Ritchey          F 40-44    462/893     1:18:07   11:48     2:34:28
7163  Erika Ladrigan         F 18-24    577/862     1:17:13   11:48     2:34:28
7164  Agatha Aquilia         F 35-39   640/1038     1:18:07   11:48     2:34:28
7165  Tricia Thomas          F 35-39   641/1038     1:17:15   11:48     2:34:28
7166  Jen Brubaker           F 30-34   631/1045     1:17:28   11:48     2:34:29
7167  Julie Vernon           F 35-39   642/1038     1:17:36   11:48     2:34:29
7168  Rob Leach              M 30-34    580/678     1:20:55   11:48     2:34:31
7169  Greg Hollis            M 40-44    401/506     1:20:56   11:48     2:34:32
7170  Jenny Johnson          F 25-29   789/1176     1:17:51   11:48     2:34:33
7171  Cora Darragh           F 60-64     30/197     1:19:15   11:48     2:34:34
7172  Gail Danneman          F 25-29   790/1176     1:19:57   11:48     2:34:35
7173  Debbie Oliva           F 55-59     90/402     1:23:50   11:49     2:34:35
7174  Ramona Lahner          F 50-54    239/564     1:23:50   11:49     2:34:35
7175  Scott Ketcham          M 25-29    480/567     1:18:11   11:49     2:34:36
7176  Amy Nguyen             F 18-24    578/862     1:20:35   11:49     2:34:36
7177  Regina Lynn            F 25-29   791/1176     1:19:56   11:49     2:34:36
7178  Eric Joiner            M 50-54    305/412     1:20:05   11:49     2:34:37
7179  Kelly Mertz            F 50-54    240/564     1:20:01   11:49     2:34:39
7180  Adam Caswell           M 25-29    481/567     1:15:36   11:49     2:34:39
7181  Sjen Von Dienes-Oehm   F 35-39   643/1038     1:17:35   11:49     2:34:39
7182  Nori Chong             F 25-29   792/1176     1:19:11   11:49     2:34:39
7183  Allie Thompson         F 25-29   793/1176     1:19:56   11:49     2:34:40
7184  Kim Horn               F 40-44    463/893     1:19:36   11:49     2:34:40
7185  Marina Lentz           F 35-39   644/1038     1:22:26   11:49     2:34:41
7186  Peyton Geers           F 14-17      67/99     1:19:34   11:49     2:34:42
7187  Carolyn Geers          F 40-44    464/893     1:19:34   11:49     2:34:42
7188  Pamala Deschler        F 35-39   645/1038     1:20:19   11:49     2:34:43
7189  Gilbert Linz           M 60-64     94/154     1:18:29   11:49     2:34:44
7190  Laura Ray              F 25-29   794/1176     1:16:50   11:49     2:34:46
7191  Colleen Beckman        F 50-54    241/564     1:21:59   11:49     2:34:46
7192  Ruby Dennis-Weber      F 40-44    465/893     1:21:45   11:49     2:34:46
7193  Rachel Lefker          F 40-44    466/893     1:15:47   11:49     2:34:47
7194  Tracy Beesten          F 35-39   646/1038     1:15:47   11:49     2:34:48
7195  Susan Moellinger       F 45-49    364/755     1:21:29   11:49     2:34:48
7196  Mona Helmy             F 40-44    467/893     1:17:51   11:49     2:34:48
7197  Dennis Havlin          M 45-49    390/481     1:21:30   11:49     2:34:48
7198  Helen Havlin           F 70-74       3/20     1:21:30   11:50     2:34:49
7199  Natalie Pippa          F 18-24    579/862     1:21:57   11:50     2:34:50
7200  Ashley Bramer          F 18-24    580/862     1:17:13   11:50     2:34:51
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7201  Hayley Sunderhaus      F 18-24    581/862     1:17:15   11:50     2:34:51
7202  Mindy Black            F 45-49    365/755     1:21:51   11:50     2:34:51
7203  Stephanie Burke        F 35-39   647/1038     1:18:28   11:50     2:34:51
7204  Monica Espinal         F 30-34   632/1045     1:20:54   11:50     2:34:52
7205  Wesley Willey          M 18-24    272/322     1:21:27   11:50     2:34:52
7206  Margaret Schuler       F 40-44    468/893     1:17:52   11:50     2:34:54
7207  Nicole Stefanko        F 25-29   795/1176     1:23:40   11:50     2:34:54
7208  Dawn MacLennan         F 55-59     91/402     1:21:46   11:50     2:34:54
7209  Jocelyn Mayfield       F 25-29   796/1176     1:21:44   11:50     2:34:54
7210  Ashley Schmid          F 18-24    582/862     1:17:17   11:50     2:34:54
7211  Andrea Gallo           F 30-34   633/1045     1:18:18   11:50     2:34:56
7212  Francis Topputo        M 30-34    581/678     1:24:57   11:50     2:34:57
7213  Amy Wood               F 45-49    366/755     1:17:56   11:50     2:34:58
7214  Meg Burrows            F 35-39   648/1038     1:24:07   11:50     2:34:59
7215  Kristina Richie        F 25-29   797/1176     1:19:30   11:50     2:34:59
7216  Angie Cunningham       F 35-39   649/1038     1:21:21   11:50     2:35:01
7217  Carolyn Demarco        F 50-54    242/564     1:23:21   11:50     2:35:01
7218  Timothy Wood           M 45-49    391/481     1:17:56   11:51     2:35:02
7219  Sandra Flower          F 40-44    469/893     1:25:14   11:51     2:35:03
7220  Jennifer Reynolds      F 30-34   634/1045     1:20:20   11:51     2:35:03
7221  Christina King         F 30-34   635/1045     1:18:04   11:51     2:35:03
7222  Amy Richardson         F 35-39   650/1038     1:20:20   11:51     2:35:03
7223  Rakesh Ram             M 50-54    306/412     1:15:12   11:51     2:35:03
7224  Lynne Dorsten          F 45-49    367/755     1:21:53   11:51     2:35:04
7225  Erik Hassid            M 35-39    447/540     1:22:04   11:51     2:35:04
7226  Hansel Bulen           M 18-24    273/322     1:20:19   11:51     2:35:05
7227  Jamie Cicco            F 35-39   651/1038     1:18:39   11:51     2:35:05
7228  Shannon Egbert         F 40-44    470/893     1:24:44   11:51     2:35:06
7229  Maggie Rimroth         F 25-29   798/1176     1:17:58   11:51     2:35:07
7230  Kelsey Strasser        F 18-24    583/862     1:20:36   11:51     2:35:09
7231  Alison Smith           F 40-44    471/893     1:19:55   11:51     2:35:10
7232  Lenore Rupert          F 70-74       4/20     1:22:54   11:51     2:35:11
7233  Stacey Bernard         F 45-49    368/755     1:19:55   11:51     2:35:11
7234  Prasanna Rao           M 40-44    402/506     1:19:34   11:51     2:35:11
7235  Janine Manieri         F 30-34   636/1045     1:18:25   11:51     2:35:12
7236  Susan Sewell           F 50-54    243/564     1:20:38   11:51     2:35:12
7237  Jason Adams            M 40-44    403/506     1:16:53   11:51     2:35:13
7238  Michael Louden         M 40-44    404/506     1:14:41   11:51     2:35:13
7239  Carolee Berry          F 55-59     92/402     1:22:12   11:51     2:35:13
7240  Diann Stephens         F 45-49    369/755     1:24:21   11:51     2:35:13
7241  Nicole Fry             F 40-44    472/893     1:22:27   11:51     2:35:13
7242  Laura Dickman          F 35-39   652/1038     1:22:50   11:51     2:35:15
7243  Christine Sellman      F 45-49    370/755     1:17:28   11:52     2:35:15
7244  Marti Griffith         F 25-29   799/1176     1:19:40   11:52     2:35:15
7245  Starla Snyder          F 50-54    244/564     1:24:02   11:52     2:35:15
7246  Kerstin Hel N          F 50-54    245/564     1:20:26   11:52     2:35:16
7247  Cecilia Turner         F 40-44    473/893     1:20:16   11:52     2:35:16
7248  Michael Schutt         M 30-34    582/678     1:19:46   11:52     2:35:17
7249  Amy Lawson             F 35-39   653/1038     1:17:06   11:52     2:35:17
7250  Maria Martin           F 18-24    584/862     1:24:14   11:52     2:35:18
7251  Audrey Link            F 18-24    585/862     1:18:18   11:52     2:35:18
7252  Katie Daniel           F 30-34   637/1045     1:13:41   11:52     2:35:18
7253  Brett Partin           M 40-44    405/506     1:21:32   11:52     2:35:19
7254  Wallis Gorden          F 50-54    246/564     1:19:51   11:52     2:35:19
7255  Mark Michael           M 60-64     95/154     1:19:42   11:52     2:35:19
7256  Sophia Jannace         F 25-29   800/1176     1:21:12   11:52     2:35:20
7257  Jodi Strother          F 40-44    474/893     1:18:34   11:52     2:35:21
7258  Susan England          F 30-34   638/1045               11:52     2:35:21
7259  Jennifer Miller        F 40-44    475/893     1:20:08   11:52     2:35:22
7260  Silvia Hausknecht      F 30-34   639/1045     1:20:08   11:52     2:35:23
7261  Dana Mandel            F 25-29   801/1176     1:21:26   11:52     2:35:23
7262  Steve Taylor           M 45-49    392/481     1:19:54   11:52     2:35:24
7263  Emily Jones            F 25-29   802/1176     1:21:50   11:52     2:35:25
7264  Gretchen Jones         F 55-59     93/402     1:21:50   11:52     2:35:25
7265  Lawrence Brassie       M 65-69      35/69     1:25:54   11:52     2:35:25
7266  Melissa Lobaugh        F 25-29   803/1176     1:21:50   11:52     2:35:25
7267  Terah Herman           F 25-29   804/1176     1:21:49   11:52     2:35:25
7268  Whitney Fellman        F 14-17      68/99     1:20:55   11:52     2:35:26
7269  Andrea Lowe            F 18-24    586/862     1:18:21   11:52     2:35:27
7270  Eric Dill              M 35-39    448/540     1:17:24   11:52     2:35:27
7271  Karen Davies           F 45-49    371/755     1:19:54   11:52     2:35:27
7272  Julie Moser            NO AGE       52/73     1:17:24   11:52     2:35:27
7273  Lori Anello            F 45-49    372/755     1:19:54   11:53     2:35:28
7274  Janie Pippa            F 45-49    373/755     1:21:56   11:53     2:35:28
7275  Audra Sweeney          F 40-44    476/893     1:22:26   11:53     2:35:29
7276  Kristy Sabo            F 35-39   654/1038     1:24:45   11:53     2:35:30
7277  Timothy Flora          M 30-34    583/678     1:20:44   11:53     2:35:33
7278  Abby Wilms             F 18-24    587/862     1:19:50   11:53     2:35:33
7279  Ashley Parker          F 25-29   805/1176     1:18:07   11:53     2:35:33
7280  Kelly McKenzie         F 45-49    374/755     1:21:48   11:53     2:35:34
7281  Shenyada Hutchinson    F 18-24    588/862     1:17:38   11:53     2:35:34
7282  Perrie Poland          F 35-39   655/1038     1:18:42   11:53     2:35:36
7283  Naomi Simmons          F 25-29   806/1176     1:18:42   11:53     2:35:36
7284  Betsy Hovland          F 50-54    247/564     1:18:36   11:53     2:35:36
7285  Jane Tuazon            F 45-49    375/755     1:17:47   11:53     2:35:37
7286  Stephanie McClure      F 30-34   640/1045     1:18:48   11:53     2:35:38
7287  Kathleen Kaszubski     F 35-39   656/1038     1:16:43   11:53     2:35:38
7288  Charles E. Giles       M 65-69      36/69     1:18:45   11:53     2:35:38
7289  Elizabeth Murphy       F 25-29   807/1176     1:19:06   11:53     2:35:39
7290  Erin Murphy            F 25-29   808/1176     1:19:06   11:53     2:35:39
7291  Emily Garrett          F 55-59     94/402     1:18:10   11:53     2:35:40
7292  John Nunns             M 40-44    406/506     1:16:00   11:54     2:35:45
7293  Jillian Burkhardt      F 35-39   657/1038     1:22:45   11:54     2:35:45
7294  Jennifer Buckland      F 35-39   658/1038     1:18:41   11:54     2:35:46
7295  Brian Herzog           M 40-44    407/506     1:20:47   11:54     2:35:46
7296  Bonnie Sobkowiak       F 30-34   641/1045     1:20:46   11:54     2:35:46
7297  Becky Bacovin          F 35-39   659/1038     1:20:47   11:54     2:35:47
7298  Jane Gerhardt          F 50-54    248/564     1:25:14   11:54     2:35:48
7299  Patti Ross             F 55-59     95/402     1:17:02   11:54     2:35:48
7300  Renee Sullivan         F 45-49    376/755     1:18:39   11:54     2:35:49
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7301  Maria Lorenz           F 25-29   809/1176     1:18:49   11:54     2:35:51
7302  John Hopkins           M 50-54    307/412     1:26:12   11:54     2:35:53
7303  Shawna Hyde            F 25-29   810/1176     1:18:07   11:54     2:35:53
7304  Emily Vinson           F 18-24    589/862     1:25:15   11:54     2:35:54
7305  Chris Lombardi         M 35-39    449/540     1:20:26   11:55     2:35:56
7306  Alexis Tucay           M 40-44    408/506     1:18:21   11:55     2:36:00
7307  Hailey Nelson          F 18-24    590/862     1:16:57   11:55     2:36:02
7308  Molly Nelson           F 18-24    591/862     1:16:57   11:55     2:36:02
7309  Amy Vinson             F 40-44    477/893     1:25:16   11:55     2:36:03
7310  Jacqueline Malacara    F 40-44    478/893     1:21:24   11:55     2:36:04
7311  Lisa Dolvin            F 45-49    377/755     1:23:39   11:55     2:36:07
7312  Lynn Antenucci         F 45-49    378/755     1:25:49   11:55     2:36:07
7313  Jessica Dempsey        F 18-24    592/862     1:19:00   11:55     2:36:07
7314  Jennifer Lecrone       F 35-39   660/1038     1:25:50   11:56     2:36:07
7315  Elizabeth Babb         F 14-17      69/99     1:17:30   11:56     2:36:07
7316  Justin Gray            M 18-24    274/322     1:19:01   11:56     2:36:08
7317  Emily Chaney           F 25-29   811/1176     1:20:33   11:56     2:36:08
7318  Andy Allen             M 45-49    393/481     1:21:37   11:56     2:36:08
7319  Phil Bluck             M 50-54    308/412     1:18:27   11:56     2:36:09
7320  Larry Cohen            M 60-64     96/154     1:20:14   11:56     2:36:09
7321  Tracie Martella        F 40-44    479/893     1:19:42   11:56     2:36:09
7322  Lisa Vorrasi           F 30-34   642/1045     1:19:39   11:56     2:36:09
7323  Michelle Rogers        F 30-34   643/1045     1:21:10   11:56     2:36:10
7324  Andrew Ernst           M 30-34    584/678     1:20:00   11:56     2:36:11
7325  Robert Fox             M 50-54    309/412     1:18:51   11:56     2:36:13
7326  Joshua Katzman         M 35-39    450/540     1:19:50   11:56     2:36:14
7327  Bill Vaughn            M 65-69      37/69     1:18:43   11:56     2:36:14
7328  Ashley Hinkel          F 18-24    593/862     1:24:47   11:56     2:36:14
7329  Thomas Sneed           M 30-34    585/678     1:18:55   11:56     2:36:14
7330  Melissa Matson         F 40-44    480/893     1:22:06   11:56     2:36:14
7331  Nathan Fite            M 35-39    451/540     1:18:55   11:56     2:36:16
7332  Jonathan McEldowney    M 30-34    586/678     1:13:50   11:56     2:36:16
7333  Emily Pearce           F 18-24    594/862     1:12:22   11:56     2:36:16
7334  Chrissy Saxton         F 30-34   644/1045     1:21:17   11:56     2:36:17
7335  Randy Underwood        M 50-54    310/412     1:19:23   11:56     2:36:18
7336  Chad Donner            M 30-34    587/678     1:21:18   11:56     2:36:18
7337  Jessica Fail           F 35-39   661/1038     1:25:32   11:56     2:36:19
7338  Jim Moening            M 40-44    409/506     1:21:03   11:56     2:36:20
7339  Eric Dean              M 14-17      46/57     1:34:35   11:56     2:36:20
7340  Ann Brundage           F 55-59     96/402     1:21:11   11:57     2:36:20
7341  Leslie Ostrozny        F 40-44    481/893     1:21:04   11:57     2:36:21
7342  Lindsay Hartmann       F 25-29   812/1176     1:21:29   11:57     2:36:21
7343  Julie Michael          F 45-49    379/755     1:21:24   11:57     2:36:22
7344  Krista Rowe            F 35-39   662/1038     1:18:54   11:57     2:36:22
7345  Elizabeth Johnston     F 35-39   663/1038     1:19:39   11:57     2:36:23
7346  Amy Schuesler          F 35-39   664/1038     1:20:50   11:57     2:36:28
7347  Laura Lewis            F 30-34   645/1045     1:19:26   11:57     2:36:28
7348  Jennifer Claxon        F 35-39   665/1038     1:20:05   11:57     2:36:28
7349  Deborah Pitel          F 40-44    482/893     1:20:47   11:57     2:36:30
7350  James Strasser         M 50-54    311/412     1:19:04   11:57     2:36:30
7351  Brian Klems            M 30-34    588/678     1:22:04   11:57     2:36:30
7352  Stephanie Ladson-Woffo F 50-54    249/564     1:23:53   11:57     2:36:32
7353  Billie Crumbaker       F 40-44    483/893     1:26:24   11:57     2:36:32
7354  Greg Hunter            M 55-59    168/261     1:23:34   11:57     2:36:33
7355  Susan Conti            F 30-34   646/1045     1:20:28   11:58     2:36:34
7356  Dianne Alig-Sneed      F 45-49    380/755     1:22:21   11:58     2:36:34
7357  Janelle Evans          F 35-39   666/1038     1:22:19   11:58     2:36:34
7358  Brittany Remington     F 25-29   813/1176     1:21:44   11:58     2:36:34
7359  Ginger Becker          F 55-59     97/402     1:21:40   11:58     2:36:35
7360  Caitlin Osborn         F 30-34   647/1045     1:20:45   11:58     2:36:36
7361  Robert Gehring         M 60-64     97/154     1:25:29   11:58     2:36:36
7362  Kelli Finzer           F 18-24    595/862     1:19:02   11:58     2:36:37
7363  Kathy Bernier          F 40-44    484/893     1:24:00   11:58     2:36:37
7364  Steven Blair           M 45-49    394/481     1:20:04   11:58     2:36:38
7365  Kelsey Day             F 18-24    596/862     1:19:43   11:58     2:36:38
7366  Mary Rust              F 50-54    250/564     1:17:50   11:58     2:36:39
7367  Katie Rust             F 18-24    597/862     1:17:50   11:58     2:36:39
7368  Anna Hochgesang        F 18-24    598/862     1:23:17   11:58     2:36:39
7369  Jenny Berg             F 50-54    251/564     1:22:00   11:58     2:36:39
7370  Emelie Gatti           F 18-24    599/862     1:17:27   11:58     2:36:40
7371  Cara Thompson          F 30-34   648/1045     1:21:06   11:58     2:36:40
7372  Jennifer See           F 45-49    381/755     1:22:06   11:58     2:36:41
7373  Danita Taylor          F 35-39   667/1038     1:17:01   11:58     2:36:41
7374  Jason Rosengarten      M 45-49    395/481     1:21:11   11:58     2:36:42
7375  Holly Von Sossan       F 18-24    600/862     1:17:12   11:58     2:36:45
7376  Katybeth Trapp         F 25-29   814/1176     1:19:00   11:58     2:36:45
7377  Bob Vitz               M 75-79        3/8     1:24:47   11:58     2:36:45
7378  Kelly Poplin           F 40-44    485/893     1:17:53   11:59     2:36:47
7379  Christopher Bellew     M 25-29    482/567     1:21:43   11:59     2:36:47
7380  Aubrey Gonzalez        F 35-39   668/1038     1:19:53   11:59     2:36:47
7381  Deborah Ford           F 60-64     31/197     1:21:26   11:59     2:36:48
7382  Lisa Lam               F 45-49    382/755     1:19:47   11:59     2:36:48
7383  Don Hartman,Ii         M 50-54    312/412     1:14:58   11:59     2:36:48
7384  Laura Bellew           F 25-29   815/1176     1:21:45   11:59     2:36:48
7385  George Long            M 45-49    396/481     1:19:17   11:59     2:36:48
7386  Laura Bailis           F 25-29   816/1176     1:20:16   11:59     2:36:48
7387  Deborah Factora        F 35-39   669/1038     1:19:14   11:59     2:36:48
7388  Lauren Bartsch         F 25-29   817/1176     1:20:29   11:59     2:36:49
7389  Veronica Eddy          F 35-39   670/1038     1:21:04   11:59     2:36:49
7390  Kathryn Elvey          F 25-29   818/1176     1:23:21   11:59     2:36:49
7391  Dawn Bittner           F 35-39   671/1038     1:22:27   11:59     2:36:53
7392  Emilie A Gonzalez      F 55-59     98/402     1:23:25   11:59     2:36:55
7393  Tracy Webb-Turbeville  F 40-44    486/893     1:18:48   11:59     2:36:57
7394  Novia Plummer          F 40-44    487/893     1:22:38   11:59     2:36:57
7395  Larry Easterly         M 25-29    483/567     1:16:20   11:59     2:36:58
7396  Jen Easterly           F 30-34   649/1045     1:18:29   11:59     2:36:58
7397  Elizabeth Rossi        F 25-29   819/1176     1:23:31   11:59     2:36:59
7398  Jaime Meyers           F 35-39   672/1038     1:26:23   11:59     2:36:59
7399  Catee Weathers         F 25-29   820/1176     1:26:24   11:59     2:36:59
7400  Nancy Colletti         F 50-54    252/564     1:21:34   12:00     2:37:00
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7401  Carson Brennan         M 30-34    589/678     1:19:53   12:00     2:37:01
7402  Amy Sczerbowicz        F 45-49    383/755     1:22:32   12:00     2:37:01
7403  Matt Huot              M 25-29    484/567     1:19:26   12:00     2:37:03
7404  Addie Dixon            F 25-29   821/1176     1:22:02   12:00     2:37:04
7405  Jane Chimahusky        F 30-34   650/1045     1:20:46   12:00     2:37:04
7406  Sara Wells             F 18-24    601/862     1:22:51   12:00     2:37:05
7407  Sonny Pippa            M 45-49    397/481     1:21:56   12:00     2:37:05
7408  Robert Blevins         M 45-49    398/481     1:19:54   12:00     2:37:05
7409  Billy Fortune          M 35-39    452/540     1:22:16   12:00     2:37:07
7410  Brian Fox              M 25-29    485/567     1:22:20   12:00     2:37:09
7411  Brandi Michael         F 25-29   822/1176     1:21:40   12:00     2:37:09
7412  Daniel White           M 25-29    486/567     1:20:55   12:00     2:37:10
7413  Sarah Goodwin          F 25-29   823/1176     1:20:26   12:00     2:37:10
7414  Hannah Conway          F 25-29   824/1176     1:23:07   12:00     2:37:11
7415  Mark Goetz             M 55-59    169/261     1:20:59   12:00     2:37:12
7416  Gerry Cox              M 55-59    170/261     1:23:35   12:00     2:37:12
7417  Jason Toomey           M 35-39    453/540     1:19:21   12:00     2:37:12
7418  Amber Bustanoby        F 30-34   651/1045     1:29:10   12:01     2:37:13
7419  Kimberly Toomey        F 35-39   673/1038     1:19:22   12:01     2:37:13
7420  Laura Newman           F 40-44    488/893     1:24:46   12:01     2:37:13
7421  Kimberly Brightmore    F 25-29   825/1176     1:16:22   12:01     2:37:13
7422  Kathleen Duffy         F 25-29   826/1176     1:16:22   12:01     2:37:13
7423  Eric Berchtold         M 45-49    399/481     1:20:55   12:01     2:37:14
7424  Deborah Hamer Williams F 45-49    384/755     1:20:26   12:01     2:37:15
7425  Katy Young             F 25-29   827/1176     1:19:40   12:01     2:37:16
7426  Anita Hopkins          F 30-34   652/1045     1:14:13   12:01     2:37:17
7427  David Caddell          M 25-29    487/567     1:20:12   12:01     2:37:18
7428  Michele Kay            F 45-49    385/755     1:19:31   12:01     2:37:18
7429  Bridget Isgro          F 30-34   653/1045     1:20:58   12:01     2:37:18
7430  Kelly Hudson           F 30-34   654/1045     1:20:13   12:01     2:37:18
7431  Karen Warmbrod         F 50-54    253/564     1:18:46   12:01     2:37:19
7432  Laura Veety            F 18-24    602/862     1:19:20   12:01     2:37:20
7433  Cate Wetzel            F 30-34   655/1045     1:20:53   12:01     2:37:21
7434  Stacey Vosters         F 18-24    603/862     1:20:52   12:01     2:37:21
7435  Mike Creech            M 55-59    171/261     1:16:48   12:01     2:37:22
7436  Julie Dickerson        F 30-34   656/1045     1:22:14   12:01     2:37:24
7437  Chris Zimmerman        M 40-44    410/506     1:15:48   12:01     2:37:25
7438  Susan Patrick          F 25-29   828/1176     1:21:35   12:01     2:37:25
7439  Allison Schafer        F 25-29   829/1176     1:21:35   12:01     2:37:25
7440  Julie Mathias          F 45-49    386/755     1:21:36   12:01     2:37:25
7441  Andrew Thiele          M 25-29    488/567     1:18:12   12:02     2:37:26
7442  Chris Lindeman         M 30-34    590/678     1:20:13   12:02     2:37:26
7443  Amanda Duffy           F 25-29   830/1176     1:18:12   12:02     2:37:26
7444  Rachael Hochgesang     F 25-29   831/1176     1:23:18   12:02     2:37:27
7445  Chris Sorrentino       M 35-39    454/540     1:21:24   12:02     2:37:27
7446  Dianne Dawson          F 45-49    387/755     1:23:14   12:02     2:37:28
7447  Stephanie Morgan       F 35-39   674/1038     1:23:14   12:02     2:37:28
7448  Bernice Humphrey       F 60-64     32/197     1:23:00   12:02     2:37:29
7449  Robyn Floyd            F 55-59     99/402     1:21:42   12:02     2:37:29
7450  Mark Floyd             M 55-59    172/261     1:21:42   12:02     2:37:29
7451  Brittany Capone        F 30-34   657/1045     1:20:50   12:02     2:37:30
7452  Becky Kacin            F 35-39   675/1038     1:21:46   12:02     2:37:31
7453  Nicole Sproat          F 30-34   658/1045     1:21:46   12:02     2:37:31
7454  Tony Arnold            M 45-49    400/481     1:17:34   12:02     2:37:32
7455  Amy Klausing           F 25-29   832/1176     1:21:03   12:02     2:37:32
7456  Wendy Darlington       F 30-34   659/1045     1:21:03   12:02     2:37:32
7457  Yukiko Yamasaki        F 45-49    388/755     1:21:50   12:02     2:37:32
7458  Kelsie Lee Dreisbach   F 18-24    604/862     1:17:38   12:02     2:37:32
7459  Leslie Deacon          F 25-29   833/1176     1:20:57   12:02     2:37:33
7460  Deborah Petro          F 30-34   660/1045     1:20:26   12:02     2:37:35
7461  Monica Donovan         F 60-64     33/197     1:23:26   12:02     2:37:35
7462  Scott Nekolny          M 40-44    411/506     1:22:00   12:02     2:37:35
7463  Krista Berman          F 45-49    389/755     1:24:21   12:02     2:37:35
7464  Peg Scott              F 50-54    254/564     1:23:26   12:02     2:37:35
7465  Jennifer Baltzersen    F 40-44    489/893     1:21:29   12:02     2:37:36
7466  Rachel Henry           F 40-44    490/893     1:22:36   12:02     2:37:36
7467  Claire Hostetler       F 30-34   661/1045     1:24:19   12:02     2:37:36
7468  Julia Fugman           F 18-24    605/862     1:17:58   12:02     2:37:38
7469  Richard Hanneken       M 25-29    489/567     1:17:58   12:02     2:37:38
7470  Alina Kraynak          F 18-24    606/862     1:18:57   12:02     2:37:39
7471  Amanda Winchell        F 25-29   834/1176     1:20:49   12:02     2:37:39
7472  Gary Foskuhl           M 50-54    313/412     1:18:17   12:02     2:37:39
7473  Richard Beck           M 60-64     98/154     1:18:57   12:02     2:37:39
7474  Kristina Pavel         F 30-34   662/1045     1:19:38   12:03     2:37:39
7475  Christine Hoffman      F 25-29   835/1176     1:19:38   12:03     2:37:39
7476  Matthew Rudolph        M 18-24    275/322     1:20:07   12:03     2:37:40
7477  Dianne Joseph          F 30-34   663/1045     1:20:40   12:03     2:37:40
7478  Katie Pilgram          F 35-39   676/1038     1:20:40   12:03     2:37:40
7479  Katie Moroski          F 30-34   664/1045     1:21:39   12:03     2:37:40
7480  Steve High             M 35-39    455/540     1:16:54   12:03     2:37:43
7481  Michaela Meakin        F 18-24    607/862     1:19:00   12:03     2:37:43
7482  Karen Vance            F 50-54    255/564     1:18:11   12:03     2:37:44
7483  Kelley Jones           F 18-24    608/862     1:19:15   12:03     2:37:44
7484  David Sikora           M 40-44    412/506     1:21:52   12:03     2:37:44
7485  Amy Frey               F 25-29   836/1176     1:22:53   12:03     2:37:44
7486  Kelly Parin            F 40-44    491/893     1:21:52   12:03     2:37:44
7487  Bonnie Meibers         F 18-24    609/862     1:17:51   12:03     2:37:45
7488  Stephanie Beatty       F 18-24    610/862     1:21:26   12:03     2:37:45
7489  Craig Stevens          M 45-49    401/481     1:20:16   12:03     2:37:46
7490  Ann Walters            F 55-59    100/402     1:22:49   12:03     2:37:46
7491  Vincent Byrd           M 35-39    456/540     1:24:10   12:03     2:37:48
7492  Amber Potter           F 30-34   665/1045     1:24:49   12:03     2:37:48
7493  Angie Fischer          F 35-39   677/1038     1:20:33   12:03     2:37:48
7494  Ali Fischer            F 30-34   666/1045     1:20:33   12:03     2:37:48
7495  Elaine Kerly           F 60-64     34/197     1:19:40   12:03     2:37:48
7496  Sandi Sizemore         F 60-64     35/197     1:22:44   12:03     2:37:49
7497  Stephanie Ziegler      F 55-59    101/402     1:21:02   12:03     2:37:50
7498  Katie Schaefer         F 25-29   837/1176     1:21:02   12:03     2:37:50
7499  Alyssa Baute           F 25-29   838/1176     1:20:19   12:03     2:37:51
7500  John Fischer           M 70-74      12/27     1:23:47   12:03     2:37:51
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7501  Laura Doner            F 25-29   839/1176     1:20:20   12:03     2:37:51
7502  Alice Palmer           F 60-64     36/197     1:24:46   12:03     2:37:51
7503  Jb Winters             F 40-44    492/893     1:11:00   12:04     2:37:52
7504  Janet Martin           F 50-54    256/564     1:22:18   12:04     2:37:52
7505  Lesa Postel            F 45-49    390/755     1:27:13   12:04     2:37:54
7506  Midge Hines            F 50-54    257/564     1:22:50   12:04     2:37:54
7507  Keri Durrough          F 35-39   678/1038     1:22:13   12:04     2:37:55
7508  Tommy Quinlan          M 65-69      38/69     1:19:16   12:04     2:37:56
7509  Beth Siegrist          F 40-44    493/893     1:21:43   12:04     2:37:56
7510  Terri Simpson          F 40-44    494/893     1:19:17   12:04     2:37:57
7511  Keary Siegrist         M 40-44    413/506     1:21:43   12:04     2:37:57
7512  Suzanne Schier-Happell F 35-39   679/1038     1:22:02   12:04     2:37:57
7513  Jill Sutton            F 30-34   667/1045     1:22:46   12:04     2:37:59
7514  Kelley Lowe            F 30-34   668/1045     1:22:46   12:04     2:37:59
7515  Erin Bellin            F 30-34   669/1045     1:22:47   12:04     2:38:00
7516  Melodye Zahn           F 50-54    258/564     1:23:37   12:04     2:38:00
7517  Beth Bechtold          F 35-39   680/1038     1:20:57   12:04     2:38:00
7518  Tim O'Hearn            M 25-29    490/567     1:21:32   12:04     2:38:00
7519  Jake Hinnenkamp        M 25-29    491/567     1:24:57   12:04     2:38:00
7520  Jessie Otto            F 30-34   670/1045     1:21:04   12:04     2:38:01
7521  Stacey Capps           F 35-39   681/1038     1:20:19   12:04     2:38:01
7522  Gail Terry             F 40-44    495/893     1:23:05   12:04     2:38:02
7523  China Frost            F 18-24    611/862     1:19:41   12:04     2:38:03
7524  Emily Elliott          F 25-29   840/1176     1:19:58   12:04     2:38:03
7525  Terri Adkins           F 50-54    259/564     1:23:23   12:04     2:38:04
7526  Jessica Schaaf         F 18-24    612/862     1:21:28   12:04     2:38:05
7527  Jillian Proehl         F 45-49    391/755     1:21:20   12:05     2:38:05
7528  Rachel Otte            F 25-29   841/1176     1:19:05   12:05     2:38:05
7529  Sarah Brueggeman       F 35-39   682/1038     1:21:21   12:05     2:38:05
7530  Bruce Robinson         M 30-34    591/678     1:22:13   12:05     2:38:07
7531  Janet Kempf            F 35-39   683/1038     1:23:13   12:05     2:38:07
7532  Julia Scholz-Pinger    F 40-44    496/893     1:25:06   12:05     2:38:08
7533  Lori Young             F 25-29   842/1176     1:16:57   12:05     2:38:08
7534  Jerri Coody            F 35-39   684/1038     1:22:50   12:05     2:38:08
7535  Kathryn Hull           F 50-54    260/564     1:21:59   12:05     2:38:09
7536  Molly Wulf             F 40-44    497/893     1:22:45   12:05     2:38:10
7537  James Pace             M 50-54    314/412     1:21:58   12:05     2:38:17
7538  Laura Little           F 30-34   671/1045     1:24:28   12:05     2:38:17
7539  Thom Roose             M 40-44    414/506     1:16:16   12:06     2:38:18
7540  Laura Smith            F 50-54    261/564     1:19:34   12:06     2:38:18
7541  Gail Avendano          F 45-49    392/755     1:22:46   12:06     2:38:20
7542  Rachel Wright          F 18-24    613/862     1:18:58   12:06     2:38:20
7543  Paul Twilling          M 25-29    492/567     1:21:22   12:06     2:38:20
7544  Denise Lampi-Kok       F 45-49    393/755     1:22:46   12:06     2:38:20
7545  Nicki Strehle          F 25-29   843/1176     1:15:09   12:06     2:38:21
7546  Kristin Strehle        F 18-24    614/862     1:15:10   12:06     2:38:21
7547  Brittany Hayslip       F 25-29   844/1176     1:21:23   12:06     2:38:21
7548  George Sehi            M 55-59    173/261     1:24:26   12:06     2:38:22
7549  Nancy Paeltz           F 50-54    262/564     1:21:24   12:06     2:38:22
7550  Amy Faris              F 30-34   672/1045     1:24:44   12:06     2:38:22
7551  Ted Scheall            M 70-74      13/27     1:25:20   12:06     2:38:22
7552  Kathie Hickey          F 50-54    263/564     1:21:54   12:06     2:38:22
7553  Lexie Sehi             F 25-29   845/1176     1:24:27   12:06     2:38:23
7554  Karen Brassfield       F 50-54    264/564     1:22:20   12:06     2:38:24
7555  Lisa Ludwick           F 25-29   846/1176     1:18:54   12:06     2:38:25
7556  Ashley Sumner          F 30-34   673/1045     1:20:46   12:06     2:38:26
7557  Sara Eversole          F 25-29   847/1176     1:25:56   12:06     2:38:26
7558  Cameron Sumner         F 18-24    615/862     1:20:45   12:06     2:38:26
7559  Denise Conover         F 40-44    498/893     1:21:43   12:06     2:38:26
7560  Lisa Brickert          F 40-44    499/893     1:19:55   12:06     2:38:26
7561  Aaron Barrett          M 35-39    457/540     1:09:47   12:06     2:38:27
7562  Heather Arredondo      F 40-44    500/893     1:24:28   12:06     2:38:27
7563  Mary Beth Timmel       F 45-49    394/755     1:20:49   12:06     2:38:27
7564  Anne Smith             F 55-59    102/402     1:22:50   12:06     2:38:27
7565  Jodi Burgemeir         F 35-39   685/1038     1:18:15   12:06     2:38:27
7566  Dawn Mann              F 40-44    501/893     1:24:28   12:06     2:38:27
7567  Sarah Chant                           0/0     1:27:32   12:06     2:38:27
7568  Leah Kleinholz         F 25-29   848/1176     1:19:10   12:06     2:38:27
7569  Stephanie Miller       F 40-44    502/893     1:18:56   12:06     2:38:29
7570  Erin Hums              F 30-34   674/1045     1:17:52   12:06     2:38:29
7571  Rhonda Beckham         F 40-44    503/893     1:23:18   12:06     2:38:29
7572  Rachel Mungan          F 40-44    504/893     1:18:12   12:06     2:38:29
7573  Debbie Todgham         F 45-49    395/755     1:22:57   12:06     2:38:29
7574  Don Adkins             M 35-39    458/540     1:23:51   12:06     2:38:29
7575  Natalie Ross           F 40-44    505/893     1:24:27   12:06     2:38:29
7576  Zabrina Lozon          F 25-29   849/1176     1:22:59   12:06     2:38:30
7577  Claire Coward          F 18-24    616/862     1:19:33   12:06     2:38:30
7578  Treva Beckius          F 50-54    265/564     1:24:41   12:06     2:38:31
7579  Kim Mantovani          F 40-44    506/893     1:22:59   12:06     2:38:31
7580  Elaine Miller          F 25-29   850/1176     1:21:54   12:07     2:38:32
7581  Michelle Singleton     F 40-44    507/893     1:21:03   12:07     2:38:33
7582  Peggy Hendricks        F 50-54    266/564     1:19:11   12:07     2:38:34
7583  Megan Sneed            F 25-29   851/1176     1:19:38   12:07     2:38:34
7584  Adrian Yanes           M 18-24    276/322     1:23:07   12:07     2:38:34
7585  Shelley Kaiser         F 45-49    396/755     1:19:10   12:07     2:38:34
7586  Elizabeth Deitering    F 25-29   852/1176     1:21:15   12:07     2:38:35
7587  Lauren Craig           F 30-34   675/1045     1:19:58   12:07     2:38:36
7588  Lauren Banks           F 18-24    617/862     1:25:47   12:07     2:38:36
7589  Chris Potts            F 30-34   676/1045     1:19:10   12:07     2:38:37
7590  Lucas Zastrow          M 18-24    277/322     1:25:47   12:07     2:38:37
7591  John McHale            M 14-17      47/57     1:17:37   12:07     2:38:37
7592  Elizabeth Holt         F 30-34   677/1045     1:21:10   12:07     2:38:38
7593  Jessica Doherty        F 25-29   853/1176     1:22:53   12:07     2:38:38
7594  Kara Magoteaux         F 18-24    618/862     1:18:18   12:07     2:38:38
7595  Susan Roszel           F 55-59    103/402     1:25:24   12:07     2:38:40
7596  Stephen McHale         M 40-44    415/506     1:17:29   12:07     2:38:43
7597  Mark Hayes             M 60-64     99/154     1:20:07   12:08     2:38:45
7598  Brian Fradd            M 30-34    592/678     1:19:55   12:08     2:38:46
7599  Bradley Esch           M 35-39    459/540     1:19:25   12:08     2:38:47
7600  David A Rice           M 30-34    593/678     1:21:14   12:08     2:38:47
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7601  Amanda Nichols         F 25-29   854/1176     1:20:01   12:08     2:38:48
7602  Stanley Goodman        M 55-59    174/261     1:23:01   12:08     2:38:48
7603  Karen Moran            F 40-44    508/893     1:23:14   12:08     2:38:51
7604  Jennifer Vest          F 30-34   678/1045     1:22:25   12:08     2:38:54
7605  Mason Lovelace         M 18-24    278/322     1:20:45   12:08     2:38:55
7606  Katlin McGuff          F 25-29   855/1176     1:23:14   12:08     2:38:55
7607  Katrina Tewmey         F 25-29   856/1176     1:24:10   12:09     2:39:01
7608  Morgan Pallotta        F 25-29   857/1176     1:19:25   12:09     2:39:01
7609  Chet Tewmey            M 30-34    594/678     1:24:11   12:09     2:39:01
7610  Amanda Hart            F 25-29   858/1176     1:19:29   12:09     2:39:02
7611  Kaneesha Ogle          F 30-34   679/1045     1:19:30   12:09     2:39:02
7612  Frank Hart             M 30-34    595/678     1:19:30   12:09     2:39:02
7613  Lori Hensley           F 14-17      70/99     1:24:23   12:09     2:39:03
7614  Eric Miller            M 45-49    402/481     1:22:07   12:09     2:39:04
7615  Jon Straub             M 25-29    493/567     1:18:55   12:09     2:39:05
7616  Tina Kane              F 45-49    397/755     1:25:13   12:09     2:39:06
7617  Craig Giles            M 55-59    175/261     1:21:09   12:09     2:39:06
7618  Randy Crenshaw         M 30-34    596/678     1:19:14   12:09     2:39:06
7619  David Rathnow          M 18-24    279/322     1:19:39   12:09     2:39:07
7620  Katelyn Bonner         F 14-17      71/99     1:29:32   12:09     2:39:08
7621  Nicole Hanna           F 25-29   859/1176     1:20:38   12:10     2:39:11
7622  Todd Hoffman           M 55-59    176/261     1:23:28   12:10     2:39:13
7623  John Laun              M 60-64    100/154     1:24:11   12:10     2:39:14
7624  Lauren Yarnell         F 30-34   680/1045     1:21:10   12:10     2:39:14
7625  Anne Laun              F 60-64     37/197     1:24:13   12:10     2:39:15
7626  Pamela Bernard         F 55-59    104/402     1:23:35   12:10     2:39:16
7627  Brian Garlock          M 30-34    597/678     1:20:13   12:10     2:39:17
7628  Stephen Breining       M 45-49    403/481     1:15:21   12:10     2:39:18
7629  Joshua Schnipke        M 14-17      48/57     1:25:03   12:10     2:39:18
7630  Leah Fightmaster       F 18-24    619/862     1:21:00   12:10     2:39:19
7631  Kathie Whitacre        F 45-49    398/755     1:25:57   12:10     2:39:20
7632  Allyn Crowe            M 35-39    460/540     1:22:42   12:10     2:39:20
7633  Tomokazu Takeda        M 40-44    416/506     1:22:42   12:10     2:39:21
7634  Carolyn Haun           F 50-54    267/564     1:22:32   12:10     2:39:22
7635  Kara Shell             F 25-29   860/1176     1:18:54   12:10     2:39:22
7636  Allyson Stahl          F 25-29   861/1176     1:18:54   12:10     2:39:22
7637  Mary Patka             F 18-24    620/862     1:27:35   12:10     2:39:22
7638  Nathan Goodin          M 14-17      49/57     1:29:11   12:10     2:39:23
7639  Nicholas Davis         M 30-34    598/678     1:24:04   12:10     2:39:23
7640  Rodney Crowder         M 40-44    417/506     1:17:46   12:10     2:39:24
7641  Lawrence Lindgren      M 65-69      39/69     1:31:19   12:11     2:39:24
7642  Kirk Miller            M 35-39    461/540     1:29:11   12:11     2:39:24
7643  Brian Crowley          M 25-29    494/567     1:17:12   12:11     2:39:25
7644  Cindy Wagner           F 40-44    509/893     1:24:13   12:11     2:39:26
7645  Mary Kelly             F 45-49    399/755     1:24:13   12:11     2:39:26
7646  Roxsand Brown          F 40-44    510/893     1:21:40   12:11     2:39:26
7647  Keith Ryan             M 40-44    418/506     1:22:32   12:11     2:39:27
7648  Anna Diederichs        F 40-44    511/893     1:20:20   12:11     2:39:27
7649  April Halm             F 30-34   681/1045     1:23:10   12:11     2:39:28
7650  Heather Ware           F 40-44    512/893     1:23:10   12:11     2:39:28
7651  Amber Malan            F 35-39   686/1038     1:23:10   12:11     2:39:28
7652  Sondra Francis         F 40-44    513/893     1:22:50   12:11     2:39:30
7653  Holly Janneck          F 30-34   682/1045     1:24:29   12:11     2:39:30
7654  Kristy Griggs          F 30-34   683/1045     1:20:28   12:11     2:39:32
7655  Allan Cicci            M 40-44    419/506     1:19:46   12:11     2:39:33
7656  Michele Trahan         F 40-44    514/893     1:19:50   12:11     2:39:33
7657  Dann Hotelling         M 50-54    315/412     1:22:30   12:11     2:39:35
7658  Erin Castelbuono       F 25-29   862/1176     1:22:31   12:11     2:39:35
7659  Brian Hartman          M 30-34    599/678     1:18:58   12:11     2:39:35
7660  Ralph Strano           M 55-59    177/261     1:22:45   12:11     2:39:36
7661  Olivia Strano          F 18-24    621/862     1:22:45   12:11     2:39:36
7662  Taylor Norton          F 18-24    622/862     1:22:21   12:11     2:39:36
7663  Scott Korfhagen        M 30-34    600/678     1:20:49   12:11     2:39:36
7664  Megan McDonald         F 18-24    623/862     1:20:18   12:12     2:39:37
7665  Emily McDonald         F 18-24    624/862     1:20:18   12:12     2:39:37
7666  Patty Zeuch            F 45-49    400/755     1:19:34   12:12     2:39:38
7667  Theresa Roth           F 45-49    401/755     1:26:41   12:12     2:39:41
7668  Jessica Wallace        F 18-24    625/862     1:22:01   12:12     2:39:42
7669  Phil Lawrence          M 45-49    404/481     1:21:46   12:12     2:39:44
7670  Shannon Morrison       F 30-34   684/1045     1:25:34   12:12     2:39:44
7671  Cassandra Rakes        F 30-34   685/1045     1:27:17   12:12     2:39:44
7672  Lisa Burke             F 35-39   687/1038     1:21:14   12:12     2:39:45
7673  Susan Gutendorf        F 60-64     38/197     1:21:14   12:12     2:39:45
7674  Kristen Banks          F 18-24    626/862     1:25:48   12:12     2:39:46
7675  Scott Reed             M 35-39    462/540     1:23:49   12:12     2:39:46
7676  John Benedict          M 45-49    405/481     1:18:46   12:12     2:39:46
7677  Kristin Woeste         F 30-34   686/1045     1:22:41   12:12     2:39:47
7678  Dan Kuderer            M 50-54    316/412     1:22:34   12:12     2:39:47
7679  Monica Timmons         F 50-54    268/564     1:22:12   12:12     2:39:48
7680  Hatie Russ             NO AGE       53/73     1:19:19   12:12     2:39:48
7681  Todd Balsley           M 35-39    463/540     1:21:42   12:13     2:39:50
7682  Steve Burnett          M 55-59    178/261     1:21:48   12:13     2:39:50
7683  Stephanie Couch        F 25-29   863/1176     1:23:34   12:13     2:39:51
7684  Douglas Couch          M 35-39    464/540     1:23:34   12:13     2:39:51
7685  Jacob Yanes            M 50-54    317/412     1:23:08   12:13     2:39:52
7686  Kathy Gay              F 55-59    105/402     1:25:25   12:13     2:39:53
7687  Jennifer Gruner        F 30-34   687/1045     1:22:08   12:13     2:39:55
7688  Larry Scherr           M 50-54    318/412     1:17:31   12:13     2:39:56
7689  Mike Capstick          M 45-49    406/481     1:22:14   12:13     2:39:57
7690  Katherine Capstick     F 45-49    402/755     1:22:15   12:13     2:39:57
7691  Sheila Evans           F 55-59    106/402     1:19:52   12:13     2:39:57
7692  Larry Evans            M 55-59    179/261     1:19:53   12:13     2:39:58
7693  Christopher Day        M 35-39    465/540     1:19:31   12:13     2:39:59
7694  Shelly Lulko           F 50-54    269/564     1:25:26   12:13     2:40:03
7695  Charles Carter         M 35-39    466/540     1:21:38   12:14     2:40:03
7696  Kristen Hillebrand     F 30-34   688/1045     1:21:38   12:14     2:40:03
7697  Jessie Biele           F 25-29   864/1176     1:21:35   12:14     2:40:04
7698  Dennis Heldman         M 75-79        4/8     1:20:33   12:14     2:40:04
7699  Haley Ward             F 18-24    627/862     1:26:24   12:14     2:40:04
7700  Brian Heldman          NO AGE       54/73     1:20:32   12:14     2:40:05
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7701  Jordan Cropp           M 35-39    467/540     1:26:23   12:14     2:40:05
7702  Sarah Parkin           F 18-24    628/862     1:21:04   12:14     2:40:05
7703  Brianne Smith          F 30-34   689/1045     1:22:16   12:14     2:40:06
7704  Ambreen Shahabuddin    F 30-34   690/1045     1:22:15   12:14     2:40:06
7705  Jana Mallder           F 40-44    515/893     1:26:52   12:14     2:40:07
7706  Kristi Schnipke        F 45-49    403/755     1:25:04   12:14     2:40:09
7707  Susan D'Antoni         F 40-44    516/893     1:24:57   12:14     2:40:09
7708  Sarah Lape             F 18-24    629/862     1:25:51   12:14     2:40:10
7709  Kelly Brown            F 18-24    630/862     1:25:51   12:14     2:40:10
7710  Wendi Karle            F 40-44    517/893     1:21:20   12:14     2:40:11
7711  Christina Samek        F 25-29   865/1176     1:23:45   12:14     2:40:12
7712  Susan Crabill          F 60-64     39/197     1:21:09   12:14     2:40:13
7713  Adam Leece             M 25-29    495/567     1:22:28   12:14     2:40:13
7714  Adam Korrick           M 30-34    601/678     1:22:28   12:14     2:40:13
7715  Ashley Leece           F 25-29   866/1176     1:22:29   12:14     2:40:13
7716  Stephanie Wilder       F 30-34   691/1045     1:19:45   12:14     2:40:13
7717  Taylor Brown           F 18-24    631/862     1:21:42   12:15     2:40:16
7718  Will McNally           M 25-29    496/567     1:21:41   12:15     2:40:16
7719  Nicholas Wysinski      M 25-29    497/567     1:22:47   12:15     2:40:18
7720  Madison Landon         F 18-24    632/862     1:21:29   12:15     2:40:19
7721  Millissa Parmentier    F 40-44    518/893     1:25:30   12:15     2:40:20
7722  Abigail Ziegler        F 40-44    519/893     1:22:53   12:15     2:40:21
7723  Gregory Stern          M 30-34    602/678     1:13:39   12:15     2:40:21
7724  Cathy Willoughby       F 60-64     40/197     1:21:45   12:15     2:40:22
7725  Megan Willoughby       F 30-34   692/1045     1:21:45   12:15     2:40:22
7726  Lindsay Englebrecht    F 25-29   867/1176     1:21:53   12:15     2:40:23
7727  Ashlie Casbar          F 25-29   868/1176     1:21:53   12:15     2:40:23
7728  Laurie Fleak           F 30-34   693/1045     1:23:16   12:15     2:40:24
7729  Laura Hawkins          F 18-24    633/862     1:25:23   12:15     2:40:24
7730  Alison Nickum          F 35-39   688/1038     1:23:25   12:15     2:40:25
7731  Lauren Freed           F 25-29   869/1176     1:20:49   12:15     2:40:25
7732  Kim Andrews            F 25-29   870/1176     1:20:48   12:15     2:40:25
7733  Jessica Ford           F 18-24    634/862     1:18:02   12:15     2:40:26
7734  Bonnie Davis           F 55-59    107/402     1:22:49   12:15     2:40:26
7735  Kevin Huebschman       M 18-24    280/322     1:21:50   12:16     2:40:31
7736  Kathy Hipple           F 40-44    520/893     1:23:30   12:16     2:40:33
7737  James Binder           M 65-69      40/69     1:22:20   12:16     2:40:33
7738  Karla Cole             F 45-49    404/755     1:23:30   12:16     2:40:36
7739  Laura Doughman         F 45-49    405/755     1:23:08   12:16     2:40:36
7740  Jill Pate              F 40-44    521/893     1:18:35   12:16     2:40:36
7741  Mary Kiessling         F 30-34   694/1045     1:21:26   12:16     2:40:40
7742  Shiori Narishige       F 18-24    635/862     1:21:22   12:16     2:40:40
7743  Ann Dromsky            F 40-44    522/893     1:21:25   12:16     2:40:40
7744  Barbara Matheus        F 50-54    270/564     1:19:18   12:16     2:40:41
7745  Julie Becker           F 30-34   695/1045     1:25:15   12:16     2:40:42
7746  Kelly Cape             F 25-29   871/1176     1:25:15   12:17     2:40:42
7747  Timothy Jurcsisn       M 18-24    281/322     1:19:59   12:17     2:40:43
7748  Chris Orth             M 25-29    498/567     1:16:49   12:17     2:40:43
7749  Tom Robinson           M 55-59    180/261     1:24:45   12:17     2:40:44
7750  Lisa Elliott           F 50-54    271/564     1:24:45   12:17     2:40:44
7751  William Nastold        M 50-54    319/412     1:19:53   12:17     2:40:44
7752  Will Nastold           M 30-34    603/678     1:19:53   12:17     2:40:45
7753  Jenn Kellner           F 18-24    636/862               12:17     2:40:45
7754  Niko Nastold           M 14-17      50/57     1:19:53   12:17     2:40:45
7755  Melissa Duff           F 35-39   689/1038     1:24:20   12:17     2:40:47
7756  Ginny Tallent          F 25-29   872/1176     1:20:16   12:17     2:40:48
7757  Michelle Mancini       F 30-34   696/1045     1:25:06   12:17     2:40:49
7758  Joe Stickles           M 40-44    420/506     1:23:39   12:17     2:40:49
7759  Paula Stickles         F 40-44    523/893     1:23:39   12:17     2:40:49
7760  Justin Fernandez       M 50-54    320/412     1:24:35   12:17     2:40:50
7761  Keyea Thompson-Matthew F 45-49    406/755     1:26:11   12:17     2:40:50
7762  Miriam Desatnik        F 25-29   873/1176     1:19:41   12:17     2:40:51
7763  Abby Frooman           F 18-24    637/862     1:18:08   12:17     2:40:51
7764  Karen Luken            F 25-29   874/1176     1:18:13   12:17     2:40:51
7765  Audrey Mason           F 30-34   697/1045     1:22:23   12:17     2:40:53
7766  Celina Moo-Penn        F 45-49    407/755     1:23:44   12:17     2:40:53
7767  Thekla Gordon          F 35-39   690/1038     1:26:32   12:17     2:40:53
7768  Cindy Myers            F 35-39   691/1038     1:22:52   12:17     2:40:53
7769  Jessie Conway          F 18-24    638/862     1:23:50   12:17     2:40:55
7770  Deanna Conway          F 50-54    272/564     1:23:50   12:17     2:40:55
7771  Molly Chadbourne       F 25-29   875/1176     1:28:29   12:18     2:40:57
7772  Suzy Firestone         F 25-29   876/1176     1:28:30   12:18     2:40:57
7773  Jessica Milavec        F 25-29   877/1176     1:23:31   12:18     2:40:59
7774  Christina Smith        F 25-29   878/1176     1:24:40   12:18     2:40:59
7775  Ryan Krebiehl          M 18-24    282/322     1:20:12   12:18     2:40:59
7776  Peggy Lenkner          F 55-59    108/402     1:20:41   12:18     2:40:59
7777  Christina Hayes        F 30-34   698/1045     1:17:55   12:18     2:40:59
7778  Lesley Noe             F 45-49    408/755     1:26:48   12:18     2:40:59
7779  Kim Bridges            F 45-49    409/755     1:26:48   12:18     2:41:00
7780  Amy Wade               F 40-44    524/893     1:24:38   12:18     2:41:00
7781  Kathy Hoop             F 45-49    410/755     1:33:13   12:18     2:41:01
7782  Tina Forton            F 30-34   699/1045     1:23:08   12:18     2:41:02
7783  Jenna Ahlers           F 18-24    639/862     1:23:15   12:18     2:41:06
7784  Lisa Stafford          F 55-59    109/402     1:24:07   12:18     2:41:07
7785  Joanna Hughes          F 35-39   692/1038     1:25:23   12:18     2:41:07
7786  Sara Pohl              F 35-39   693/1038     1:24:48   12:19     2:41:09
7787  Jim Chedester          M 50-54    321/412     1:25:30   12:19     2:41:09
7788  Hannah Hasinski        F 25-29   879/1176     1:21:51   12:19     2:41:11
7789  Amy Dean               F 40-44    525/893     1:19:35   12:19     2:41:12
7790  Jane Root              F 50-54    273/564     1:23:58   12:19     2:41:12
7791  Kathy Elliott          F 55-59    110/402     1:23:58   12:19     2:41:13
7792  Vickie Stipick         F 25-29   880/1176     1:27:31   12:19     2:41:15
7793  Robin Verdon           F 35-39   694/1038     1:24:25   12:19     2:41:15
7794  Liz Swatzel            F 35-39   695/1038     1:20:37   12:19     2:41:15
7795  Steve Maddox           M 35-39    468/540     1:16:54   12:19     2:41:15
7796  Devyn Cooper           F 18-24    640/862     1:21:09   12:19     2:41:16
7797  Michael Cummings       M 50-54    322/412     1:19:56   12:19     2:41:17
7798  Ann Lunnemann          F 50-54    274/564     1:23:57   12:19     2:41:18
7799  Sandra Cole            F 50-54    275/564     1:21:59   12:19     2:41:18
7800  Candi Chadwick         F 30-34   700/1045     1:21:14   12:19     2:41:21
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7801  Dino Hughes            M 55-59    181/261     1:20:53   12:20     2:41:23
7802  Amy Williams           F 35-39   696/1038     1:23:49   12:20     2:41:23
7803  Joy Smith              F 35-39   697/1038     1:21:24   12:20     2:41:24
7804  Julie Sizemore         F 40-44    526/893     1:21:40   12:20     2:41:25
7805  Jodi Karmia            F 45-49    411/755     1:21:30   12:20     2:41:25
7806  Lynne Cope             F 40-44    527/893     1:21:05   12:20     2:41:26
7807  Sarah Jankowski        F 30-34   701/1045     1:24:38   12:20     2:41:26
7808  Courtney Divincenzo    F 18-24    641/862     1:24:11   12:20     2:41:26
7809  Sara Witt              F 30-34   702/1045     1:23:18   12:20     2:41:27
7810  Elizabeth Willis       F 30-34   703/1045     1:18:47   12:20     2:41:27
7811  Randi Eckelberger      F 25-29   881/1176     1:23:50   12:20     2:41:30
7812  Yoshimi Sakata         M 30-34    604/678     1:20:53   12:20     2:41:30
7813  Randy Eckelberger      M 55-59    182/261     1:23:51   12:20     2:41:31
7814  Julie Mullins          F 45-49    412/755     1:19:56   12:20     2:41:31
7815  Brad Mullins           M 18-24    283/322     1:19:55   12:20     2:41:31
7816  Rebecca Brown          F 18-24    642/862     1:21:47   12:20     2:41:32
7817  David Ammer            M 40-44    421/506     1:25:00   12:20     2:41:32
7818  Michael Shipley        M 30-34    605/678     1:25:00   12:20     2:41:32
7819  Patricia Ghory-Myers   F 55-59    111/402     1:20:31   12:20     2:41:32
7820  Allison Davis          F 18-24    643/862     1:21:46   12:20     2:41:33
7821  Kimberly Malone        F 25-29   882/1176     1:26:09   12:20     2:41:33
7822  Susan Kindel           F 55-59    112/402     1:20:31   12:20     2:41:34
7823  Raymond Sharp          M 18-24    284/322     1:18:47   12:20     2:41:34
7824  Aliza Bruchs           F 18-24    644/862     1:18:47   12:20     2:41:34
7825  Kristina Dawes         F 25-29   883/1176     1:21:56   12:20     2:41:34
7826  Terri Amann            F 45-49    413/755     1:21:05   12:21     2:41:35
7827  Janelle Alexander-Sump F 50-54    276/564     1:21:46   12:21     2:41:36
7828  Katelyn Lupia          F 14-17      72/99     1:21:57   12:21     2:41:37
7829  Andrew Myerscough      M 50-54    323/412     1:21:30   12:21     2:41:37
7830  Bradley Getsfred       M 35-39    469/540     1:21:30   12:21     2:41:39
7831  Sherry Patton          F 50-54    277/564     1:22:52   12:21     2:41:40
7832  Nathan Dronen          M 25-29    499/567     1:27:50   12:21     2:41:41
7833  Mary Ellen Walker      F 25-29   884/1176     1:23:39   12:21     2:41:43
7834  Amy Shea Roberts       F 35-39   698/1038     1:22:04   12:21     2:41:45
7835  Sandip Narang          M 40-44    422/506     1:25:37   12:21     2:41:45
7836  Jerry Blanchard        M 40-44    423/506     1:25:42   12:21     2:41:45
7837  Mike Wilson            M 35-39    470/540     1:20:05   12:21     2:41:45
7838  Becky Dixon            F 40-44    528/893     1:27:03   12:21     2:41:47
7839  Sara Faison            F 25-29   885/1176     1:24:53   12:22     2:41:48
7840  Grant Gorham           M 25-29    500/567     1:32:52   12:22     2:41:49
7841  Roseanne McKay         F 50-54    278/564     1:26:37   12:22     2:41:49
7842  Shirley Pappenheimer   F 55-59    113/402     1:24:33   12:22     2:41:51
7843  Ryan McCamy            M 40-44    424/506     1:23:54   12:22     2:41:51
7844  Monica Pease           F 18-24    645/862     1:19:53   12:22     2:41:52
7845  Sophia Modelski        F 55-59    114/402     1:24:39   12:22     2:41:52
7846  Jamie Becker           F 30-34   704/1045     1:28:23   12:22     2:41:53
7847  Lori Radcliff          F 55-59    115/402     1:25:27   12:22     2:41:53
7848  David Stoeckle         M 45-49    407/481     1:26:08   12:22     2:41:54
7849  Rebekah Corns          F 25-29   886/1176     1:25:15   12:22     2:41:54
7850  April Edwards          F 25-29   887/1176     1:25:15   12:22     2:41:54
7851  Howard Schumacher      M 70-74      14/27     1:18:49   12:22     2:41:54
7852  Whitney Greene         F 25-29   888/1176     1:22:18   12:22     2:41:55
7853  Will Koshover          M 30-34    606/678     1:21:35   12:22     2:41:57
7854  Rose Polyakova         F 40-44    529/893     1:24:20   12:22     2:41:59
7855  David Sheppard         M 30-34    607/678     1:16:36   12:22     2:41:59
7856  Dontae Alston          M 30-34    608/678     1:19:54   12:22     2:41:59
7857  Matthew Shomper        M 40-44    425/506     1:26:53   12:22     2:41:59
7858  Takafumi Narishige     M 45-49    408/481     1:21:22   12:22     2:42:00
7859  Cathy Hench            F 18-24    646/862     1:18:06   12:22     2:42:00
7860  Nick Hench             M 18-24    285/322     1:18:06   12:22     2:42:00
7861  Lauren White           F 40-44    530/893     1:24:34   12:23     2:42:02
7862  Amanda Burnett         F 30-34   705/1045     1:20:47   12:23     2:42:03
7863  Daniel Ridley          M 30-34    609/678     1:19:01   12:23     2:42:04
7864  Shelby Hurrell         F 18-24    647/862     1:20:54   12:23     2:42:04
7865  Janelle Harvey         F 30-34   706/1045     1:35:56   12:23     2:42:05
7866  Matthew Hoover         M 30-34    610/678     1:49:26   12:23     2:42:06
7867  Alyssa Blanchet        F 14-17      73/99     1:25:27   12:23     2:42:06
7868  Stefanie Young         F 25-29   889/1176     1:22:00   12:23     2:42:07
7869  Kayla Scoumis          F 18-24    648/862     1:28:02   12:23     2:42:09
7870  Kelly Clausing         F 18-24    649/862     1:28:02   12:23     2:42:10
7871  Carolyn Wagner         F 25-29   890/1176     1:31:28   12:23     2:42:11
7872  Jason Poland           M 40-44    426/506     1:21:32   12:23     2:42:11
7873  Sophia Black           F 25-29   891/1176     1:22:04   12:24     2:42:14
7874  Marissa Valentine      F 35-39   699/1038     1:22:35   12:24     2:42:15
7875  Kim Cunningham         F 45-49    414/755     1:24:16   12:24     2:42:16
7876  Tracey Pillon-Abbs     F 45-49    415/755     1:25:51   12:24     2:42:16
7877  Amy Nunns              F 40-44    531/893     1:24:49   12:24     2:42:16
7878  Cathy Menard           F 40-44    532/893     1:25:51   12:24     2:42:16
7879  Reynaldo Centeno       M 45-49    409/481     1:22:19   12:24     2:42:17
7880  Tracy Jackson          F 30-34   707/1045     1:22:41   12:24     2:42:18
7881  Amy Heisel             F 50-54    279/564     1:23:57   12:24     2:42:18
7882  James Lyons            M 65-69      41/69     1:24:43   12:24     2:42:22
7883  Mario MacHado          M 35-39    471/540     1:21:31   12:24     2:42:23
7884  Scott Joseph           M 55-59    183/261     1:25:39   12:24     2:42:23
7885  Hannah Russell         F 18-24    650/862     1:25:19   12:24     2:42:24
7886  Ellen Boeing           F 50-54    280/564     1:25:19   12:24     2:42:24
7887  Mark Traxler           M 40-44    427/506     1:19:59   12:24     2:42:25
7888  Alex Traxler           F 18-24    651/862     1:19:59   12:24     2:42:25
7889  William Webb           M 40-44    428/506     1:20:21   12:24     2:42:27
7890  John Kroger            M 18-24    286/322     1:23:13   12:25     2:42:28
7891  Tammy Braden           F 35-39   700/1038     1:21:30   12:25     2:42:28
7892  Aimee Burton           F 30-34   708/1045     1:21:30   12:25     2:42:28
7893  James Cromwell         M 35-39    472/540     1:18:47   12:25     2:42:28
7894  Erin Keating           F 30-34   709/1045     1:21:15   12:25     2:42:30
7895  Lawanda Ward           F 40-44    533/893     1:25:51   12:25     2:42:30
7896  Haley Vining           F 25-29   892/1176     1:23:57   12:25     2:42:30
7897  Rebecca Flavell        F 18-24    652/862     1:23:57   12:25     2:42:31
7898  Hanif Qureshi          M 40-44    429/506     1:27:51   12:25     2:42:32
7899  Chris Weyhrich         M 30-34    611/678     1:24:17   12:25     2:42:32
7900  Sarah Wood             F 35-39   701/1038     1:22:50   12:25     2:42:32
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7901  Leighanna Banks        F 18-24    653/862     1:27:18   12:25     2:42:33
7902  Paul See               M 40-44    430/506     1:23:06   12:25     2:42:33
7903  Laurie McDowell        F 50-54    281/564     1:25:17   12:25     2:42:33
7904  Rajat Shrestha         M 30-34    612/678     1:16:12   12:25     2:42:33
7905  Emma Kelley            F 70-74       5/20     1:22:57   12:25     2:42:34
7906  Richard Metcalf        M 80-84        1/1     1:26:00   12:25     2:42:34
7907  Lindsay Clayton        F 30-34   710/1045     1:19:47   12:25     2:42:34
7908  Rachael Pappa          F 18-24    654/862     1:21:03   12:25     2:42:34
7909  Maya Marshall          F 35-39   702/1038     1:20:44   12:25     2:42:34
7910  Ellza Hines            F 18-24    655/862     1:21:09   12:25     2:42:34
7911  Jill Cowan             F 18-24    656/862     1:21:03   12:25     2:42:34
7912  Karli Miller           F 25-29   893/1176     1:17:47   12:25     2:42:34
7913  Rachel Watkins         F 14-17      74/99     1:24:34   12:25     2:42:36
7914  Patricia Reeder        F 60-64     41/197     1:20:34   12:25     2:42:36
7915  Julie White            F 30-34   711/1045               12:25     2:42:39
7916  Carol Eustace          F 60-64     42/197     1:24:20   12:25     2:42:39
7917  Adam Moyer             M 35-39    473/540     1:20:47   12:25     2:42:40
7918  Renee Stratton         F 40-44    534/893     1:27:51   12:26     2:42:42
7919  Emily Young            F 14-17      75/99     1:25:06   12:26     2:42:43
7920  Ellie Howland          F 14-17      76/99     1:25:06   12:26     2:42:43
7921  Katie Thoman           F 30-34   712/1045     1:25:07   12:26     2:42:43
7922  Art Hansen             M 70-74      15/27     1:23:44   12:26     2:42:43
7923  Leah Langdon           F 30-34   713/1045     1:26:28   12:26     2:42:44
7924  Dwight Pittenger       M 60-64    101/154     1:23:17   12:26     2:42:45
7925  Jan Hager              F 30-34   714/1045     1:23:18   12:26     2:42:46
7926  Scott Blankenship      M 40-44    431/506     1:26:18   12:26     2:42:48
7927  Samantha Wood          F 40-44    535/893     1:23:09   12:26     2:42:48
7928  Candace Marshall       F 25-29   894/1176     1:23:09   12:26     2:42:49
7929  Sharron Venneman       F 45-49    416/755     1:24:23   12:26     2:42:50
7930  Joseph Grimme          M 40-44    432/506     1:18:22   12:26     2:42:51
7931  Laura Provard          F 45-49    417/755     1:26:09   12:26     2:42:53
7932  Carrie Williams        F 35-39   703/1038     1:22:50   12:27     2:42:54
7933  Sarah Zornes           F 30-34   715/1045     1:22:50   12:27     2:42:54
7934  Janie Adams            F 40-44    536/893     1:24:36   12:27     2:42:55
7935  Jim Hunter             M 55-59    184/261     1:31:18   12:27     2:42:58
7936  Kelly Twehues          F 30-34   716/1045     1:24:59   12:27     2:42:59
7937  Jenn Patrick           F 40-44    537/893     1:23:50   12:27     2:43:00
7938  Steve Cole             M 50-54    324/412     1:14:24   12:27     2:43:00
7939  Jeff Gardner           M 55-59    185/261     1:25:35   12:27     2:43:01
7940  Tom Ferguson           M 65-69      42/69     1:23:25   12:27     2:43:03
7941  Laura Blackorby        F 40-44    538/893     1:25:40   12:27     2:43:04
7942  Kelly Garman           F 18-24    657/862     1:20:59   12:27     2:43:05
7943  Anne Barratt           F 55-59    116/402     1:19:36   12:28     2:43:07
7944  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       55/73     1:19:36   12:28     2:43:07
7945  Stacy Florence         F 40-44    539/893     1:23:36   12:28     2:43:10
7946  Megan Beckel           F 35-39   704/1038     1:19:58   12:28     2:43:12
7947  Amy Hirsch             F 45-49    418/755     1:23:24   12:28     2:43:12
7948  Christy Howard         F 45-49    419/755     1:23:52   12:28     2:43:13
7949  Patrick Rhodes         M 25-29    501/567     1:22:10   12:28     2:43:13
7950  Holly Herbst           F 45-49    420/755     1:23:55   12:28     2:43:15
7951  Julie Ward             F 35-39   705/1038     1:30:06   12:28     2:43:16
7952  Emily Boone            F 18-24    658/862     1:24:22   12:28     2:43:17
7953  Laura Hurt             F 18-24    659/862     1:24:22   12:28     2:43:17
7954  Rachael Seidel         F 30-34   717/1045               12:29     2:43:20
7955  Jessica Nesbitt        F 30-34   718/1045     1:25:53   12:29     2:43:20
7956  John Terreri           M 18-24    287/322     1:26:03   12:29     2:43:20
7957  Theresa Riggs          F 35-39   706/1038     1:26:04   12:29     2:43:20
7958  Daley Lambert          F 30-34   719/1045     1:22:36   12:29     2:43:21
7959  Alecia Khan            F 40-44    540/893     1:26:04   12:29     2:43:21
7960  Tammy Otten            F 40-44    541/893     1:24:50   12:29     2:43:21
7961  Susan Schneider        F 55-59    117/402     1:24:45   12:29     2:43:21
7962  Nancy Schmidt          F 50-54    282/564     1:30:39   12:29     2:43:22
7963  Christine Clark        F 25-29   895/1176     1:21:47   12:29     2:43:23
7964  Christina Dieselberg   F 35-39   707/1038     1:23:47   12:29     2:43:23
7965  Jennifer Brumfield     F 35-39   708/1038     1:19:08   12:29     2:43:25
7966  Jenni Pawlak           F 30-34   720/1045     1:22:59   12:29     2:43:25
7967  Terry Dyer             M 55-59    186/261     1:21:04   12:29     2:43:26
7968  Rue Sanders            M 50-54    325/412     1:20:26   12:29     2:43:28
7969  Abigail Layton         F 18-24    660/862     1:26:10   12:29     2:43:31
7970  Cathy Crowley          F 45-49    421/755     1:22:38   12:29     2:43:31
7971  Kim Bedinger           F 45-49    422/755     1:21:52   12:29     2:43:31
7972  April Bennett          F 45-49    423/755     1:26:35   12:29     2:43:32
7973  Ashley Bravo           F 25-29   896/1176     1:21:46   12:29     2:43:32
7974  Tina Knaley            F 40-44    542/893     1:23:15   12:30     2:43:33
7975  Donna Murphy           F 45-49    424/755     1:24:40   12:30     2:43:33
7976  Noreen Eyre            F 45-49    425/755     1:27:30   12:30     2:43:35
7977  Catherine Dediemar     F 55-59    118/402     1:25:17   12:30     2:43:35
7978  Nancy Hopkins          F 45-49    426/755     1:23:49   12:30     2:43:35
7979  Laura Gerhardt         F 50-54    283/564     1:25:14   12:30     2:43:36
7980  Annie Wood             F 18-24    661/862     1:22:06   12:30     2:43:36
7981  Lori Reichling         F 50-54    284/564     1:26:05   12:30     2:43:37
7982  Byron Roberts          M 40-44    433/506     1:21:32   12:30     2:43:38
7983  Melinda Steffey        F 18-24    662/862     1:23:11   12:30     2:43:39
7984  Brad Eilerman          M 35-39    474/540     1:23:58   12:30     2:43:40
7985  Jennifer Kessel        F 30-34   721/1045     1:27:11   12:30     2:43:40
7986  Kay Caldwell           F 50-54    285/564     1:25:22   12:30     2:43:40
7987  Carrie Rayburn         F 45-49    427/755     1:20:51   12:30     2:43:41
7988  Mary Ann Burr          F 40-44    543/893     1:25:59   12:30     2:43:41
7989  Don Hoesl              M 45-49    410/481     1:26:00   12:30     2:43:42
7990  Barbara Schenck        F 45-49    428/755     1:22:05   12:30     2:43:45
7991  Leah Weitzman          F 40-44    544/893     1:25:51   12:30     2:43:45
7992  Jennifer Hampton       F 25-29   897/1176     1:18:49   12:31     2:43:46
7993  Jennifer Sublett       NO AGE       56/73     1:22:54   12:31     2:43:47
7994  Lisa Metzler           F 25-29   898/1176     1:23:57   12:31     2:43:47
7995  Josie Haney            F 30-34   722/1045     1:23:57   12:31     2:43:47
7996  Suzette Spears         F 40-44    545/893     1:27:45   12:31     2:43:48
7997  Linda Brady            F 50-54    286/564     1:26:00   12:31     2:43:48
7998  Lisa St Pierre         F 50-54    287/564     1:21:39   12:31     2:43:51
7999  Brittany St Pierre     F 25-29   899/1176     1:21:40   12:31     2:43:51
8000  Kris Zimmerman         F 35-39   709/1038     1:26:28   12:31     2:43:51
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8001  Regina Vollman         F 35-39   710/1038     1:26:29   12:31     2:43:51
8002  Karen Belisle          F 50-54    288/564     1:22:15   12:31     2:43:54
8003  Rich De Groot          M 45-49    411/481     1:22:33   12:31     2:43:55
8004  Matt Hudak             M 35-39    475/540     1:23:36   12:31     2:43:55
8005  Mark Jordan            M 55-59    187/261     1:21:59   12:31     2:43:56
8006  Lauren Roy             F 25-29   900/1176     1:22:15   12:31     2:43:56
8007  McKenzie Hanlon        F 18-24    663/862     1:28:44   12:31     2:43:56
8008  Kelsey Pieper          F 25-29   901/1176     1:21:06   12:31     2:43:57
8009  Tony Pritchett         M 35-39    476/540     1:21:24   12:31     2:43:58
8010  Candace Dennig         F 30-34   723/1045     1:22:21   12:32     2:43:59
8011  Perry Peppas           M 50-54    326/412     1:28:34   12:32     2:43:59
8012  Kate Cook              F 18-24    664/862     1:26:27   12:32     2:43:59
8013  Danielle Casper        F 25-29   902/1176     1:24:50   12:32     2:43:59
8014  Abby Brown             F 18-24    665/862     1:24:50   12:32     2:44:00
8015  Amanda Richburg        F 18-24    666/862     1:27:54   12:32     2:44:00
8016  Elizabeth Cochran      F 40-44    546/893     1:23:12   12:32     2:44:00
8017  Wendy Klaene           F 45-49    429/755     1:21:41   12:32     2:44:02
8018  Melissa Wilson         F 30-34   724/1045     1:23:21   12:32     2:44:03
8019  Nancy McCann           F 45-49    430/755     1:21:16   12:32     2:44:03
8020  Katie Piezer           F 18-24    667/862     1:25:52   12:32     2:44:04
8021  Michael McBain         M 25-29    502/567     1:25:59   12:32     2:44:04
8022  Maisha Gray-Diggs      F 35-39   711/1038     1:26:32   12:32     2:44:04
8023  Sheryl Fessler         F 35-39   712/1038     1:27:20   12:32     2:44:04
8024  Melissa Mecum          F 35-39   713/1038     1:25:53   12:32     2:44:04
8025  Nicole Stephen         F 25-29   903/1176     1:25:58   12:32     2:44:04
8026  Connie Crofford        F 50-54    289/564     1:22:21   12:32     2:44:06
8027  Matt Overley           M 35-39    477/540     1:27:13   12:32     2:44:07
8028  Leigh Overley          F 30-34   725/1045     1:27:13   12:32     2:44:07
8029  Lisa Clark             F 40-44    547/893     1:21:29   12:32     2:44:09
8030  David Berman           M 40-44    434/506     1:27:55   12:32     2:44:10
8031  Patrina Bishop         F 45-49    431/755     1:26:40   12:32     2:44:11
8032  Alyson Englehart       F 18-24    668/862     1:26:34   12:32     2:44:11
8033  Sarah Perrino          F 30-34   726/1045     1:20:25   12:32     2:44:11
8034  Victoria Rusnak        F 18-24    669/862     1:21:37   12:33     2:44:12
8035  Amy Brady              F 45-49    432/755     1:27:18   12:33     2:44:13
8036  Chris Pastura          M 35-39    478/540     1:15:20   12:33     2:44:13
8037  Barbara Ehler          F 55-59    119/402     1:26:49   12:33     2:44:13
8038  Andrew Breed           M 25-29    503/567     1:22:24   12:33     2:44:13
8039  Sarah Cole             F 25-29   904/1176     1:24:50   12:33     2:44:15
8040  Shellie Murphy         F 45-49    433/755     1:28:15   12:33     2:44:15
8041  Jennifer Mueller       F 35-39   714/1038     1:21:56   12:33     2:44:16
8042  Becky Tergerson        F 30-34   727/1045     1:21:57   12:33     2:44:16
8043  Lauren McKnight-Ford   F 40-44    548/893     1:20:41   12:33     2:44:17
8044  Maureen Feeley Lathrop F 45-49    434/755     1:21:29   12:33     2:44:17
8045  Keith Cole             M 30-34    613/678     1:24:49   12:33     2:44:17
8046  Matt Stephens          M 30-34    614/678     1:24:55   12:33     2:44:17
8047  Timothy Morehead       M 45-49    412/481     1:23:19   12:33     2:44:18
8048  Heather Sams           F 30-34   728/1045     1:21:25   12:33     2:44:18
8049  Laura Dufrenne         F 40-44    549/893     1:28:47   12:33     2:44:19
8050  Doug Brackman          M 40-44    435/506     1:27:19   12:33     2:44:19
8051  Jennifer Moore         F 40-44    550/893     1:28:52   12:33     2:44:19
8052  Andrea Jenkins         F 55-59    120/402     1:28:47   12:33     2:44:20
8053  Stacey Legg            F 40-44    551/893     1:28:52   12:33     2:44:20
8054  Casey Brown            F 35-39   715/1038     1:27:18   12:33     2:44:20
8055  Kelly Snider           F 40-44    552/893     1:23:37   12:33     2:44:20
8056  Birma Gonzalez         F 35-39   716/1038     1:23:00   12:33     2:44:20
8057  Suzanne Trubee         F 50-54    290/564     1:22:31   12:33     2:44:21
8058  Todd Hockensmith       M 40-44    436/506     1:29:23   12:33     2:44:22
8059  Jen Mitchell           F 40-44    553/893     1:29:22   12:33     2:44:22
8060  Alex Brummett          M 18-24    288/322     1:19:15   12:33     2:44:23
8061  Jessica Rizzo          F 25-29   905/1176     1:19:15   12:33     2:44:23
8062  Santa Ono              M 50-54    327/412     1:25:52   12:33     2:44:24
8063  Katherine Lawrence     F 25-29   906/1176     1:22:21   12:34     2:44:26
8064  Megan Colletti         F 18-24    670/862     1:22:23   12:34     2:44:26
8065  Lindsey Boyer          F 30-34   729/1045     1:25:45   12:34     2:44:27
8066  Chris Fisher           M 30-34    615/678     1:25:46   12:34     2:44:27
8067  Abbi Auger             F 40-44    554/893     1:25:54   12:34     2:44:27
8068  Laurie Defilippo       F 50-54    291/564     1:23:07   12:34     2:44:28
8069  Ashley Conner          F 40-44    555/893     1:23:55   12:34     2:44:29
8070  Jodi Correll           F 55-59    121/402     1:21:29   12:34     2:44:29
8071  Jennifer Korn          F 30-34   730/1045     1:27:26   12:34     2:44:30
8072  Stephanie Iwanski      F 25-29   907/1176     1:30:04   12:34     2:44:30
8073  Anna Shih              F 40-44    556/893     1:25:08   12:34     2:44:31
8074  Ronald Haigis          M 70-74      16/27     1:23:16   12:34     2:44:32
8075  Nancy Laub             F 50-54    292/564     1:23:45   12:34     2:44:33
8076  Narayanan Jayaraman    M 65-69      43/69     1:24:57   12:34     2:44:34
8077  Racquel Story          F 25-29   908/1176     1:31:50   12:34     2:44:37
8078  Stephanie Langley      F 25-29   909/1176     1:23:16   12:34     2:44:37
8079  Skeeter Williams       M 65-69      44/69     1:22:07   12:34     2:44:37
8080  Sara Jo Paluch         F 25-29   910/1176     1:23:16   12:34     2:44:37
8081  Margaret Pomfret       F 35-39   717/1038     1:23:27   12:34     2:44:38
8082  Bradley Weiler         M 18-24    289/322     1:25:42   12:35     2:44:39
8083  Kelly Hickey           F 35-39   718/1038     1:20:12   12:35     2:44:40
8084  Courtney Alloway       F 25-29   911/1176     1:25:39   12:35     2:44:41
8085  Colleen Ptak           F 35-39   719/1038     1:23:09   12:35     2:44:41
8086  Elizabeth Hunter       F 25-29   912/1176     1:25:39   12:35     2:44:41
8087  Suzanne Besser         F 55-59    122/402     1:23:11   12:35     2:44:43
8088  Mike Leonard           M 30-34    616/678     1:25:48   12:35     2:44:43
8089  Amie Sexton            F 35-39   720/1038     1:23:57   12:35     2:44:44
8090  Diana Herman           F 35-39   721/1038     1:25:29   12:35     2:44:44
8091  Abbie Stark            F 35-39   722/1038     1:22:53   12:35     2:44:44
8092  Ann Poirier            F 25-29   913/1176     1:24:58   12:35     2:44:47
8093  Emily Tucker           F 18-24    671/862     1:24:52   12:35     2:44:48
8094  Amanda Lyons           F 40-44    557/893     1:23:50   12:35     2:44:50
8095  Beth Skinner           F 45-49    435/755     1:28:15   12:36     2:44:51
8096  Meghan Damsheuser      F 35-39   723/1038     1:25:46   12:36     2:44:51
8097  Jessica McFadden       F 35-39   724/1038     1:23:51   12:36     2:44:53
8098  Tinika Schaefer        F 35-39   725/1038     1:23:51   12:36     2:44:53
8099  Chenelle McDonald      F 35-39   726/1038     1:25:19   12:36     2:44:53
8100  Meenakshi Iyer         F 30-34   731/1045     1:25:13   12:36     2:44:53
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8101  Jason Still            M 40-44    437/506     1:20:45   12:36     2:44:55
8102  Amy Fisher             F 45-49    436/755     1:28:01   12:36     2:44:56
8103  Corey Hemphill         M 30-34    617/678     1:28:58   12:36     2:44:57
8104  Kelsie Gardam          F 18-24    672/862     1:22:12   12:36     2:44:59
8105  Carl Curtsinger        M 45-49    413/481     1:24:41   12:36     2:45:00
8106  Joel Maag              M 55-59    188/261     1:19:48   12:36     2:45:00
8107  Casandra Strudwick     F 40-44    558/893     1:22:43   12:36     2:45:01
8108  Amanda Hockensmith     F 25-29   914/1176     1:21:38   12:36     2:45:01
8109  Lorie Craycroft        F 35-39   727/1038     1:22:30   12:36     2:45:01
8110  Jamie Weiss            F 40-44    559/893     1:26:37   12:36     2:45:03
8111  Tom Buschelmann        M 35-39    479/540     1:25:53   12:36     2:45:04
8112  Tonya Buschelmann      F 35-39   728/1038     1:25:53   12:36     2:45:04
8113  Melinda Meuleman       F 30-34   732/1045     1:24:48   12:37     2:45:05
8114  Sonya Phillips         F 40-44    560/893     1:23:15   12:37     2:45:06
8115  Stephen Hunseder       M 60-64    102/154     1:27:12   12:37     2:45:06
8116  Jennifer Phillips      F 30-34   733/1045     1:23:11   12:37     2:45:06
8117  Stephanie Hunseder     F 30-34   734/1045     1:27:13   12:37     2:45:06
8118  Lindsay Cohen          F 35-39   729/1038     1:24:13   12:37     2:45:07
8119  Karen Ferguson         F 55-59    123/402     1:34:57   12:37     2:45:07
8120  Mary Helene Toth       F 35-39   730/1038     1:29:03   12:37     2:45:08
8121  Rebecca Bogard         F 18-24    673/862     1:18:51   12:37     2:45:09
8122  Lori Caramanian        F 45-49    437/755     1:27:05   12:37     2:45:09
8123  Dave Miller            M 65-69      45/69     1:26:34   12:37     2:45:09
8124  Camille Boykins        F 30-34   735/1045     1:28:13   12:37     2:45:09
8125  Tiesha Frazier         F 35-39   731/1038     1:22:43   12:37     2:45:10
8126  Nancy Johnston         F 55-59    124/402     1:24:25   12:37     2:45:10
8127  Jyothi Challa          F 40-44    561/893     1:26:44   12:37     2:45:10
8128  Nancy Schultz          F 45-49    438/755     1:26:00   12:37     2:45:10
8129  Brandy Watkins         F 30-34   736/1045     1:29:59   12:37     2:45:11
8130  Jamie Norris           F 30-34   737/1045     1:29:59   12:37     2:45:11
8131  Cheryl Vitek           F 45-49    439/755     1:26:28   12:37     2:45:13
8132  Michaela Vaughan       F 18-24    674/862     1:23:18   12:37     2:45:13
8133  Kenneth Smithee        M 45-49    414/481     1:25:41   12:37     2:45:14
8134  Sandra Andrade         F 40-44    562/893     1:30:04   12:37     2:45:15
8135  Kristen Lindy          F 40-44    563/893     1:24:18   12:37     2:45:16
8136  Katheryn Myers         F 30-34   738/1045     1:24:19   12:37     2:45:17
8137  Dan Glover             M 40-44    438/506     1:24:19   12:38     2:45:18
8138  Ellen Nelson           F 30-34   739/1045     1:24:45   12:38     2:45:20
8139  Sarah Ronan            F 40-44    564/893     1:27:42   12:38     2:45:22
8140  Jacqueline Chang       F 45-49    440/755     1:21:12   12:38     2:45:24
8141  Bridget Behrmann       F 35-39   732/1038     1:24:29   12:38     2:45:25
8142  Jeanette Kruger        F 40-44    565/893     1:26:41   12:38     2:45:25
8143  Aaron Butler           M 30-34    618/678     1:29:01   12:38     2:45:27
8144  Sherry Nelson          F 35-39   733/1038     1:22:37   12:38     2:45:27
8145  Natacha Poirier        F 30-34   740/1045     1:29:01   12:38     2:45:27
8146  Robert Ervin           M 18-24    290/322     1:23:15   12:38     2:45:27
8147  Christina Liggett      F 18-24    675/862     1:23:16   12:38     2:45:27
8148  Kristin Fasbinder      F 45-49    441/755     1:26:43   12:38     2:45:28
8149  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       57/73     1:25:19   12:38     2:45:29
8150  Margaret West          F 60-64     43/197     1:24:13   12:38     2:45:30
8151  Laura Nix              F 40-44    566/893     1:28:42   12:39     2:45:31
8152  Jeff Nix               M 40-44    439/506     1:28:42   12:39     2:45:31
8153  Thomas Smith           M 45-49    415/481     1:24:24   12:39     2:45:31
8154  Wesley Vargas          M 55-59    189/261     1:29:19   12:39     2:45:34
8155  Kathleen Simon         F 30-34   741/1045     1:33:35   12:39     2:45:34
8156  Sheri Clark            F 50-54    293/564     1:28:07   12:39     2:45:35
8157  Erin Crosby            F 30-34   742/1045     1:25:38   12:39     2:45:36
8158  Hannah Stiller         F 18-24    676/862     1:17:44   12:39     2:45:36
8159  Andrea Kaercher        F 35-39   734/1038     1:25:38   12:39     2:45:36
8160  Shae Combs             F 18-24    677/862     1:26:34   12:39     2:45:37
8161  Lisa Senter            F 40-44    567/893     1:26:23   12:39     2:45:37
8162  Jonathan Barnes        M 30-34    619/678     1:23:49   12:39     2:45:38
8163  Tyler Hardy            M 25-29    504/567     1:23:17   12:39     2:45:38
8164  Laura Hardy            F 25-29   915/1176     1:23:17   12:39     2:45:38
8165  Tiffany Ross           F 30-34   743/1045     1:29:58   12:39     2:45:41
8166  Jon Avery              M 25-29    505/567     1:19:34   12:39     2:45:42
8167  Beth Avery             F 30-34   744/1045     1:19:36   12:39     2:45:43
8168  Kim Jones              F 55-59    125/402     1:28:39   12:39     2:45:43
8169  Stephanie Johnson      F 40-44    568/893     1:29:00   12:40     2:45:43
8170  Mandy Geyer            F 25-29   916/1176     1:22:24   12:40     2:45:44
8171  Mariesa Bloom          F 25-29   917/1176     1:25:01   12:40     2:45:44
8172  Kimbell Botto          F 55-59    126/402     1:29:03   12:40     2:45:44
8173  Nichole Dailor         F 40-44    569/893     1:24:18   12:40     2:45:45
8174  Grace Bartley          F 14-17      77/99     1:28:34   12:40     2:45:46
8175  Shelebra Bartley       F 35-39   735/1038     1:28:34   12:40     2:45:47
8176  Deanna Breeding        F 45-49    442/755     1:26:18   12:40     2:45:47
8177  Don Breeding           M 50-54    328/412     1:26:18   12:40     2:45:47
8178  Seneca Gray            M 35-39    480/540     1:28:53   12:40     2:45:48
8179  Jeffrey Strother       M 50-54    329/412     1:31:35   12:40     2:45:48
8180  Michael Geyer          M 50-54    330/412     1:22:24   12:40     2:45:50
8181  Tj Tryon               M 40-44    440/506     1:28:45   12:40     2:45:51
8182  Susan Geyer            F 45-49    443/755     1:22:27   12:40     2:45:51
8183  Sonja Thompson         F 40-44    570/893     1:25:05   12:40     2:45:53
8184  Robin Moll             F 55-59    127/402     1:27:14   12:40     2:45:53
8185  Dana Diedrichs         NO AGE       58/73     1:22:59   12:40     2:45:54
8186  Chris Stickel          F 45-49    444/755     1:26:08   12:40     2:45:54
8187  Dennis Funderburg      M 60-64    103/154     1:18:51   12:40     2:45:56
8188  Cynthia Hayes          F 25-29   918/1176     1:25:17   12:40     2:45:56
8189  Christine E. Bourdeaux F 45-49    445/755     1:27:49   12:41     2:45:58
8190  Samantha Bohnert       F 25-29   919/1176     1:20:54   12:41     2:45:59
8191  Gregory Hicks          M 55-59    190/261     1:35:44   12:41     2:45:59
8192  Amanda Walsh           F 18-24    678/862     1:21:23   12:41     2:46:00
8193  Aline Tabet            F 18-24    679/862     1:25:53   12:41     2:46:01
8194  Elizabeth Wells        F 25-29   920/1176     1:26:18   12:41     2:46:02
8195  Rachael Pisanelli      F 35-39   736/1038     1:23:20   12:41     2:46:03
8196  Shari Mason            F 35-39   737/1038     1:23:20   12:41     2:46:05
8197  James Lynd             M 50-54    331/412     1:23:58   12:41     2:46:06
8198  Mary Hershey           F 40-44    571/893     1:30:23   12:41     2:46:06
8199  Jan Quinn              F 60-64     44/197     1:26:27   12:41     2:46:07
8200  Madison Clouse         F 01-13        3/6     1:25:58   12:42     2:46:11
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8201  Kelly Ryan             F 35-39   738/1038     1:24:34   12:42     2:46:14
8202  Greg Johnson           M 25-29    506/567     1:27:25   12:42     2:46:16
8203  Terese Wells           F 50-54    294/564     1:22:02   12:42     2:46:17
8204  Katie Kelley Schmid    F 35-39   739/1038     1:26:38   12:42     2:46:17
8205  Dennis Reed            M 60-64    104/154     1:23:41   12:42     2:46:19
8206  Abigail White          F 30-34   745/1045     1:25:12   12:42     2:46:19
8207  Ronald Roessler        NO AGE       59/73     1:25:02   12:42     2:46:21
8208  Marissa Hughes         F 25-29   921/1176     1:29:56   12:42     2:46:21
8209  Elizabeth Niederman    F 18-24    680/862     1:27:39   12:42     2:46:22
8210  Lynn Wandersee         F 45-49    446/755     1:27:39   12:42     2:46:22
8211  Vicki Self             F 50-54    295/564     1:25:24   12:42     2:46:22
8212  Kevin Reilly           M 50-54    332/412     1:18:01   12:42     2:46:23
8213  Jill Lepolt            F 55-59    128/402     1:26:35   12:42     2:46:23
8214  Christina Gehret       F 25-29   922/1176     1:24:18   12:43     2:46:23
8215  Nicole Henderson-Johns F 25-29   923/1176     1:25:12   12:43     2:46:24
8216  Jeff Davenport         M 50-54    333/412     1:27:30   12:43     2:46:25
8217  David MacEjko          M 60-64    105/154     1:21:44   12:43     2:46:26
8218  Nancy Hiltibrand       F 60-64     45/197     1:27:53   12:43     2:46:27
8219  Bryce Payne            M 18-24    291/322     1:28:34   12:43     2:46:27
8220  Lisa Foley             F 50-54    296/564     1:27:56   12:43     2:46:27
8221  John Woods             M 55-59    191/261     1:19:34   12:43     2:46:28
8222  Eugene Hoffman         M 30-34    620/678     1:28:36   12:43     2:46:29
8223  Maggie Wilson          F 18-24    681/862     1:26:30   12:43     2:46:31
8224  Joseph Purdue          M 25-29    507/567     1:27:46   12:43     2:46:32
8225  Alyssa Purdue          F 25-29   924/1176     1:27:46   12:43     2:46:32
8226  Taylor Wong            F 25-29   925/1176     1:26:10   12:43     2:46:33
8227  Philippe Khouri        M 35-39    481/540     1:19:54   12:43     2:46:33
8228  Kelly Ashford          F 40-44    572/893     1:24:59   12:43     2:46:34
8229  Kourtney Cranfill      F 25-29   926/1176     1:24:36   12:43     2:46:34
8230  Danielle Schiller      F 18-24    682/862     1:24:36   12:43     2:46:34
8231  Rachel Veclotch        F 25-29   927/1176     1:32:14   12:43     2:46:36
8232  Pamela Yates           F 45-49    447/755     1:22:49   12:44     2:46:37
8233  Colleen Friedsberg     F 35-39   740/1038     1:21:59   12:44     2:46:40
8234  Elena Leo              F 18-24    683/862     1:25:53   12:44     2:46:41
8235  Audrey Greenstone      F 18-24    684/862     1:25:53   12:44     2:46:41
8236  Kristen Hall           F 25-29   928/1176     1:23:54   12:44     2:46:41
8237  Jennifer Pugh          F 30-34   746/1045     1:23:54   12:44     2:46:42
8238  Lisa Deville           F 30-34   747/1045     1:26:02   12:44     2:46:42
8239  Micheal Brooks         M 60-64    106/154     1:31:45   12:44     2:46:44
8240  Debi Pollard           F 40-44    573/893     1:26:56   12:44     2:46:45
8241  Cathy Trausch          F 30-34   748/1045     1:26:53   12:44     2:46:45
8242  Justin Landers         M 25-29    508/567     1:26:52   12:44     2:46:45
8243  Tracy Roudebush        F 35-39   741/1038     1:26:52   12:44     2:46:45
8244  Anna Thordsen          F 18-24    685/862     1:27:23   12:44     2:46:46
8245  Emily Losacker         F 25-29   929/1176     1:27:41   12:44     2:46:46
8246  Nancy Schulman         F 50-54    297/564     1:27:27   12:44     2:46:46
8247  Nick Cost              M 30-34    621/678     1:27:36   12:44     2:46:46
8248  Lisa Hunt              F 45-49    448/755     1:27:07   12:44     2:46:47
8249  Donna Wagner           F 60-64     46/197     1:27:06   12:44     2:46:47
8250  Tracey Garriga         F 50-54    298/564     1:26:58   12:44     2:46:47
8251  Katherine Lewis        F 18-24    686/862               12:44     2:46:47
8252  Connie Holtmeier       F 50-54    299/564     1:22:17   12:44     2:46:49
8253  Tara Landis            F 35-39   742/1038     1:25:48   12:45     2:46:50
8254  Gina Voelz             F 45-49    449/755     1:25:33   12:45     2:46:55
8255  Brenda Cheeseman       F 40-44    574/893     1:23:11   12:45     2:46:55
8256  Nick Brown             M 35-39    482/540     1:20:56   12:45     2:46:56
8257  Sheila Hill            F 50-54    300/564     1:25:28   12:45     2:46:57
8258  Jonny Chick            M 18-24    292/322     1:36:43   12:45     2:46:57
8259  Elizabeth Acciani      F 30-34   749/1045     1:26:31   12:45     2:46:57
8260  Ted Bailey             M 45-49    416/481     1:36:43   12:45     2:46:57
8261  Johanna Bryant         F 30-34   750/1045     1:26:16   12:45     2:46:58
8262  Allison Mullins        F 25-29   930/1176     1:23:37   12:45     2:46:58
8263  Michelle Galloway      F 35-39   743/1038     1:27:35   12:45     2:47:01
8264  Ashley Vater           F 25-29   931/1176     1:27:15   12:45     2:47:02
8265  Lori Rioch             F 35-39   744/1038     1:27:36   12:46     2:47:02
8266  Rachael Cipoletti      F 35-39   745/1038     1:29:15   12:46     2:47:03
8267  Ashley Mann            F 18-24    687/862     1:38:53   12:46     2:47:03
8268  Dion Reid              M 40-44    441/506     1:20:56   12:46     2:47:06
8269  Elizabeth Gibfried     F 25-29   932/1176     1:29:56   12:46     2:47:10
8270  Shannon Crews          F 30-34   751/1045     1:29:19   12:46     2:47:10
8271  Bob Fehir              M 50-54    334/412     1:27:40   12:46     2:47:12
8272  Colette Ridge          F 40-44    575/893     1:27:22   12:46     2:47:12
8273  Hayley Sawyer          F 18-24    688/862     1:28:42   12:46     2:47:13
8274  Natalie Henn           F 40-44    576/893     1:20:52   12:46     2:47:14
8275  Chelsea Belleman       F 25-29   933/1176     1:29:39   12:46     2:47:15
8276  Tiffany Belleman       F 30-34   752/1045               12:47     2:47:15
8277  Rachel Bruemmer        F 35-39   746/1038     1:24:30   12:47     2:47:15
8278  Jeremy Zimmerman       M 25-29    509/567     1:17:06   12:47     2:47:17
8279  Jared Dieselberg       M 40-44    442/506     1:30:04   12:47     2:47:18
8280  Ian Dumbauld           M 50-54    335/412     1:29:19   12:47     2:47:18
8281  Neeraj Ghule           F 40-44    577/893     1:31:21   12:47     2:47:18
8282  Mike Pierce            M 45-49    417/481     1:30:04   12:47     2:47:18
8283  Dee Roberts            F 50-54    301/564     1:22:27   12:47     2:47:19
8284  Kurtis Finch           M 55-59    192/261     1:29:04   12:47     2:47:20
8285  Brian Birch            M 40-44    443/506     1:19:51   12:47     2:47:20
8286  Amanda Fowler          F 18-24    689/862     1:28:20   12:47     2:47:20
8287  Emily Fowler           F 18-24    690/862     1:28:21   12:47     2:47:20
8288  Christine Nieport      F 25-29   934/1176     1:20:54   12:47     2:47:21
8289  Kristina Gardner       F 40-44    578/893     1:24:46   12:47     2:47:22
8290  Kelly Walsh            F 30-34   753/1045     1:21:42   12:47     2:47:24
8291  Rebecca Rueb           F 30-34   754/1045     1:23:05   12:47     2:47:25
8292  Jacob Humphrey         M 14-17      51/57     1:19:45   12:47     2:47:25
8293  Mercedes Ritchey       F 30-34   755/1045     1:22:58   12:48     2:47:30
8294  Pat Enders             F 65-69       4/65     1:29:23   12:48     2:47:30
8295  Sachin Rajakrishnan    M 30-34    622/678     1:27:00   12:48     2:47:33
8296  Divya Divakaran        F 25-29   935/1176     1:27:00   12:48     2:47:33
8297  Lisa Wedig             F 30-34   756/1045     1:27:28   12:48     2:47:34
8298  Lisa Huschart          NO AGE       60/73     1:26:21   12:48     2:47:35
8299  Bryanne Sagers         F 18-24    691/862     1:26:41   12:48     2:47:37
8300  Laura Sallee           F 30-34   757/1045     1:22:02   12:48     2:47:38
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8301  Kim Downs              F 35-39   747/1038     1:23:38   12:48     2:47:38
8302  Oliver Gildersleeve    M 45-49    418/481     1:24:48   12:48     2:47:38
8303  Nikki Henkel           F 40-44    579/893     1:25:53   12:48     2:47:38
8304  Amy Byard              F 40-44    580/893     1:25:54   12:48     2:47:39
8305  Elizabeth Carroll-Schm F 35-39   748/1038     1:25:53   12:48     2:47:40
8306  Tom Pellegrino         M 35-39    483/540     1:28:14   12:48     2:47:40
8307  Kelli Aldo             F 35-39   749/1038     1:21:56   12:48     2:47:40
8308  Kimberly Bauer         F 40-44    581/893     1:22:45   12:49     2:47:43
8309  Jodi Schutte           F 40-44    582/893     1:28:24   12:49     2:47:43
8310  Barbara Ellwein        F 55-59    129/402     1:25:19   12:49     2:47:44
8311  Janet McManus          F 55-59    130/402     1:28:52   12:49     2:47:44
8312  Molly McElfresh        F 40-44    583/893     1:18:50   12:49     2:47:45
8313  Carly Rittenhouse      F 18-24    692/862     1:18:51   12:49     2:47:45
8314  Hannah Becker          F 18-24    693/862     1:19:43   12:49     2:47:46
8315  Tracy Rauen            F 18-24    694/862     1:23:27   12:49     2:47:48
8316  Laura Vedder           F 35-39   750/1038     1:31:02   12:49     2:47:49
8317  Shannon Rogers         F 35-39   751/1038     1:27:50   12:49     2:47:49
8318  Princesa Rabinovich    F 25-29   936/1176     1:20:49   12:49     2:47:49
8319  Danielle Becker        F 35-39   752/1038     1:21:42   12:49     2:47:49
8320  Jennifer Fields        F 40-44    584/893     1:26:12   12:49     2:47:51
8321  Toye Cavanaugh         F 40-44    585/893     1:28:47   12:49     2:47:52
8322  David Lohbeck          M 55-59    193/261     1:29:48   12:49     2:47:53
8323  Donna Schweikert       F 55-59    131/402     1:29:48   12:49     2:47:53
8324  Eroica Goins           F 35-39   753/1038     1:25:50   12:50     2:47:56
8325  Maria Richart          F 18-24    695/862     1:26:13   12:50     2:47:58
8326  John Brown             M 18-24    293/322     1:22:35   12:50     2:47:58
8327  Travis Glendenning     M 30-34    623/678     1:22:34   12:50     2:47:58
8328  Cambray Smith          F 18-24    696/862     1:22:34   12:50     2:47:58
8329  Grace Brown            F 18-24    697/862     1:22:33   12:50     2:47:59
8330  Joe Sheridan           M 50-54    336/412     1:26:58   12:50     2:47:59
8331  Erika Sheridan         F 45-49    450/755     1:26:58   12:50     2:48:00
8332  Tyler Kratzer          M 18-24    294/322     1:18:07   12:50     2:48:01
8333  Colleen Benelli-Reed   F 55-59    132/402     1:28:11   12:50     2:48:02
8334  Marissa White          F 18-24    698/862     1:18:08   12:50     2:48:03
8335  Taryn Day              F 18-24    699/862     1:24:56   12:50     2:48:03
8336  Oluwapese Akinbobola   F 30-34   758/1045     1:32:34   12:50     2:48:04
8337  Sarah Cho              F 30-34   759/1045     1:22:50   12:50     2:48:06
8338  Tony Alvis             M 25-29    510/567     1:21:51   12:50     2:48:06
8339  Melissa Collini        F 30-34   760/1045     1:26:26   12:50     2:48:06
8340  Richard Gabbour        M 45-49    419/481               12:50     2:48:06
8341  Amy Taylor             F 30-34   761/1045               12:50     2:48:07
8342  Daniel Alvis           M 30-34    624/678     1:21:51   12:51     2:48:08
8343  Meg Sullivan           F 18-24    700/862               12:51     2:48:08
8344  Marilyn Dusing         F 60-64     47/197     1:26:34   12:51     2:48:09
8345  Lisa Marie Duncan      F 45-49    451/755     1:27:27   12:51     2:48:09
8346  Rachel Johannigman     F 25-29   937/1176     1:35:09   12:51     2:48:10
8347  Bernard Bisceglia      M 55-59    194/261     1:24:50   12:51     2:48:11
8348  Kristin Jordan         F 65-69       5/65     1:26:40   12:51     2:48:11
8349  Jennifer Hale          F 45-49    452/755     1:30:06   12:51     2:48:11
8350  Sheila Bisceglia       F 50-54    302/564     1:24:53   12:51     2:48:12
8351  Anissa Matthews        F 45-49    453/755     1:24:53   12:51     2:48:13
8352  Annie Ruedger          F 18-24    701/862     1:30:28   12:51     2:48:15
8353  Amanda Murawski        F 18-24    702/862     1:30:29   12:51     2:48:15
8354  Alicia Buisst          F 45-49    454/755     1:26:52   12:51     2:48:15
8355  Bridget McElroy        F 25-29   938/1176     1:25:39   12:51     2:48:15
8356  Irene Cheruiyot        F 40-44    586/893     1:28:35   12:51     2:48:16
8357  Brooke Blackburn       F 30-34   762/1045     1:28:34   12:51     2:48:18
8358  Sid Vance              M 50-54    337/412     1:22:29   12:51     2:48:19
8359  Clair Palley           F 40-44    587/893     1:22:21   12:51     2:48:20
8360  Sarah Schork           F 30-34   763/1045     1:26:24   12:52     2:48:21
8361  James Francis          M 50-54    338/412     1:27:34   12:52     2:48:21
8362  Melissa Vanzant        F 30-34   764/1045     1:32:03   12:52     2:48:21
8363  Kristin McNeely        F 30-34   765/1045     1:32:03   12:52     2:48:21
8364  Chuck Clancy           M 55-59    195/261     1:24:35   12:52     2:48:22
8365  Katie Lockwood         F 30-34   766/1045     1:28:14   12:52     2:48:22
8366  Emily Abell            F 30-34   767/1045     1:23:24   12:52     2:48:22
8367  Donna Silva            F 50-54    303/564     1:30:34   12:52     2:48:22
8368  Ann Utrecht            F 30-34   768/1045     1:27:04   12:52     2:48:23
8369  Alex St. Clair         M 25-29    511/567     1:25:25   12:52     2:48:24
8370  Kira Schnell-Harrison  F 25-29   939/1176     1:27:07   12:52     2:48:24
8371  Leslie Hagen           F 35-39   754/1038     1:25:21   12:52     2:48:28
8372  Stephanie Allen        F 35-39   755/1038     1:25:21   12:52     2:48:28
8373  John Reineke           M 50-54    339/412     1:23:06   12:52     2:48:29
8374  Katie Melching         F 25-29   940/1176     1:24:45   12:52     2:48:31
8375  Brooke Nusky           F 30-34   769/1045     1:22:33   12:52     2:48:31
8376  Cheri Miller           F 50-54    304/564     1:27:17   12:52     2:48:33
8377  Kirk Mousa             M 40-44    444/506     1:25:27   12:52     2:48:33
8378  John Zimmerman         M 65-69      46/69     1:27:46   12:52     2:48:33
8379  Mary Woods             F 40-44    588/893     1:27:17   12:52     2:48:33
8380  Jacqueline Edmerson    F 50-54    305/564     1:25:27   12:52     2:48:33
8381  Gerda Kalb             F 65-69       6/65     1:28:05   12:52     2:48:34
8382  Carol Mousa            F 40-44    589/893     1:25:28   12:53     2:48:34
8383  Kelsey Conner          F 18-24    703/862     1:30:18   12:53     2:48:35
8384  Patrice Harrison       F 35-39   756/1038     1:30:06   12:53     2:48:35
8385  Jodie McCarter         F 35-39   757/1038     1:29:22   12:53     2:48:35
8386  Terri Richardson       F 25-29   941/1176     1:28:39   12:53     2:48:38
8387  Leslie Hall            F 18-24    704/862     1:23:58   12:53     2:48:38
8388  Kristen Foley          F 40-44    590/893     1:24:41   12:53     2:48:38
8389  Chris Miller           M 30-34    625/678     1:27:57   12:53     2:48:40
8390  Stacy Reese            F 30-34   770/1045     1:28:35   12:53     2:48:40
8391  Chris Mullins          M 35-39    484/540     1:21:15   12:53     2:48:40
8392  Patrick Englehardt     M 18-24    295/322     1:20:04   12:53     2:48:41
8393  Christina Cummins      F 45-49    455/755     1:25:44   12:53     2:48:44
8394  Kate Gazenko           F 30-34   771/1045     1:26:07   12:53     2:48:45
8395  Jason Baxter           M 35-39    485/540     1:26:07   12:53     2:48:46
8396  Eric Rodgers           M 30-34    626/678     1:24:29   12:53     2:48:47
8397  Sarah Anderson         F 30-34   772/1045     1:24:30   12:54     2:48:47
8398  Katie Robinson         F 18-24    705/862     1:28:49   12:54     2:48:47
8399  Ann Steiner            F 50-54    306/564     1:25:31   12:54     2:48:47
8400  Linda Johnson          F 55-59    133/402     1:25:31   12:54     2:48:48
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8401  Edward McDonald        M 50-54    340/412     1:27:53   12:54     2:48:49
8402  Jackie McDonald        F 50-54    307/564     1:27:54   12:54     2:48:49
8403  Victoria Bolig         F 18-24    706/862     1:27:44   12:54     2:48:51
8404  Christy Clevenger      F 35-39   758/1038     1:21:37   12:54     2:48:51
8405  Victoria Sabato        F 18-24    707/862     1:27:44   12:54     2:48:51
8406  Tara Sexton            F 25-29   942/1176     1:27:59   12:54     2:48:52
8407  Aaron Sinica           M 35-39    486/540     1:27:59   12:54     2:48:52
8408  Lindsay Richardson     F 35-39   759/1038     1:29:54   12:54     2:48:53
8409  Rhiannon Oliver        F 35-39   760/1038     1:29:54   12:54     2:48:53
8410  Amanda Gonzalez        F 25-29   943/1176     1:25:03   12:54     2:48:53
8411  Matthew Grossmann      M 25-29    512/567     1:25:03   12:54     2:48:53
8412  Leslie Chaffin         F 25-29   944/1176     1:23:01   12:54     2:48:56
8413  Leslie Swart           F 30-34   773/1045     1:26:45   12:54     2:48:57
8414  Amy Gnadt              F 30-34   774/1045     1:31:57   12:55     2:49:01
8415  Christiane Walker      F 40-44    591/893     1:28:02   12:55     2:49:02
8416  Courtney Ogle          F 18-24    708/862     1:29:01   12:55     2:49:05
8417  Laura Rapoch           F 30-34   775/1045     1:24:40   12:55     2:49:06
8418  Kerri Johnston         F 40-44    592/893     1:25:19   12:55     2:49:06
8419  Kari Smith             F 45-49    456/755     1:25:19   12:55     2:49:07
8420  Melanie Cade           F 30-34   776/1045     1:26:14   12:55     2:49:07
8421  Lindsey Bobby          F 25-29   945/1176     1:24:03   12:55     2:49:07
8422  Michelle Duever        F 45-49    457/755     1:24:40   12:55     2:49:08
8423  Lisa Cookingham        F 35-39   761/1038     1:33:28   12:55     2:49:11
8424  Bridget Negrete        F 40-44    593/893     1:31:52   12:55     2:49:11
8425  Kirby Renner           F 25-29   946/1176     1:30:50   12:55     2:49:12
8426  Nicole Granitzny       F 40-44    594/893     1:26:31   12:55     2:49:12
8427  Michael Fecher         M 45-49    420/481     1:26:29   12:55     2:49:13
8428  Staci Bradley          F 45-49    458/755     1:23:43   12:56     2:49:13
8429  Patricia Smith         F 40-44    595/893     1:25:17   12:56     2:49:13
8430  Amy Kaufman            F 35-39   762/1038     1:32:25   12:56     2:49:15
8431  Carey Steffen          F 35-39   763/1038     1:28:58   12:56     2:49:16
8432  Tatiana Anthony        F 35-39   764/1038     1:32:26   12:56     2:49:16
8433  Christina Hancock      F 30-34   777/1045     1:25:24   12:56     2:49:17
8434  Robin Strong           F 45-49    459/755     1:25:45   12:56     2:49:18
8435  Wesley Young           M 18-24    296/322     1:31:08   12:56     2:49:18
8436  Alok Agrawal           M 50-54    341/412     1:26:56   12:56     2:49:18
8437  Sara Richart           F 25-29   947/1176     1:31:09   12:56     2:49:18
8438  Kristina Murray        F 18-24    709/862     1:29:52   12:56     2:49:19
8439  Deborah Finlay         F 55-59    134/402     1:29:16   12:56     2:49:19
8440  Judy Gierl             F 55-59    135/402     1:22:58   12:56     2:49:20
8441  Bethany Gerber         F 18-24    710/862     1:20:14   12:56     2:49:21
8442  Georgina Mandas        F 40-44    596/893     1:28:07   12:56     2:49:21
8443  Gayle Cooper           F 40-44    597/893     1:23:46   12:56     2:49:23
8444  Sean Neff              M 45-49    421/481     1:23:46   12:56     2:49:23
8445  Paige Corbin           F 18-24    711/862     1:26:51   12:56     2:49:24
8446  Jennifer Stark         F 30-34   778/1045     1:23:38   12:57     2:49:27
8447  Chad Beckett           M 40-44    445/506     1:26:36   12:57     2:49:28
8448  Mary Kay Slattery      F 60-64     48/197     1:26:16   12:57     2:49:29
8449  Heidi Larson           F 45-49    460/755     1:26:36   12:57     2:49:29
8450  Kate McMullan          F 35-39   765/1038     1:26:36   12:57     2:49:29
8451  Stephanie Duerr        F 18-24    712/862     1:24:09   12:57     2:49:29
8452  Chris Vascil           M 50-54    342/412     1:27:35   12:57     2:49:30
8453  Niki Kunze             F 40-44    598/893     1:27:35   12:57     2:49:30
8454  Lori Stackpole         F 35-39   766/1038     1:26:08   12:57     2:49:31
8455  Kathy Dietrich         F 55-59    136/402     1:26:52   12:57     2:49:32
8456  Elizabeth Garcia       F 25-29   948/1176     1:28:59   12:57     2:49:32
8457  Anthony Katen          M 25-29    513/567     1:28:58   12:57     2:49:32
8458  Laura Geiman           F 18-24    713/862     1:26:52   12:57     2:49:33
8459  Bill Matthews          M 45-49    422/481     1:24:49   12:57     2:49:33
8460  Bruce Hawk             M 30-34    627/678     1:28:27   12:57     2:49:33
8461  Ryan Lovelace          M 18-24    297/322     1:27:33   12:57     2:49:33
8462  Sabitha Pandit         F 40-44    599/893     1:26:01   12:57     2:49:34
8463  Bill Spears            M 60-64    107/154     1:28:15   12:57     2:49:34
8464  Kristin Tatman         F 45-49    461/755     1:25:33   12:57     2:49:35
8465  Jenna Smith            F 30-34   779/1045     1:25:49   12:57     2:49:35
8466  Amy Dahl               F 18-24    714/862     1:26:35   12:57     2:49:38
8467  Andrew Krumme          M 25-29    514/567     1:33:11   12:58     2:49:40
8468  Melissa Smith          F 40-44    600/893     1:24:26   12:58     2:49:40
8469  Zachary Wells          M 30-34    628/678     1:25:49   12:58     2:49:42
8470  Linzie Wells           F 25-29   949/1176     1:25:49   12:58     2:49:42
8471  Elizabeth Bailey       F 25-29   950/1176     1:28:04   12:58     2:49:43
8472  Claudia Louigene       F 25-29   951/1176     1:26:54   12:58     2:49:45
8473  Dani Garner            F 25-29   952/1176     1:23:36   12:58     2:49:45
8474  Erin Harvey            F 35-39   767/1038     1:46:55   12:58     2:49:46
8475  Joey Swanner           F 40-44    601/893     1:20:01   12:58     2:49:46
8476  Amisha Doshi           F 40-44    602/893     1:26:42   12:58     2:49:46
8477  Linda Girard           F 40-44    603/893     1:28:56   12:58     2:49:46
8478  Jennifer Kolde         F 25-29   953/1176     1:25:47   12:58     2:49:47
8479  Kim Barrett            F 25-29   954/1176     1:25:47   12:58     2:49:47
8480  Chester Kalb           M 65-69      47/69     1:30:05   12:58     2:49:47
8481  Renee Blevins          F 35-39   768/1038     1:30:38   12:58     2:49:48
8482  Denise McMillin        F 50-54    308/564     1:25:52   12:58     2:49:49
8483  Mark Bramer            M 45-49    423/481     1:22:35   12:58     2:49:51
8484  Cameron Forsythe       M 14-17      52/57     1:28:34   12:59     2:49:52
8485  Gloria Pe A            F 45-49    462/755     1:31:50   12:59     2:49:53
8486  Matthew Gahris         M 25-29    515/567     1:20:14   12:59     2:49:53
8487  Sarah Ellis            F 25-29   955/1176     1:25:33   12:59     2:49:53
8488  Kelly Moore            F 30-34   780/1045     1:31:54   12:59     2:49:53
8489  Marian Berninger       F 45-49    463/755     1:31:57   12:59     2:49:53
8490  Emily Thompson         F 18-24    715/862     1:20:15   12:59     2:49:53
8491  Michael Murphy         M 30-34    629/678     1:28:21   12:59     2:49:55
8492  Stephanie Kramer       F 30-34   781/1045     1:28:21   12:59     2:49:55
8493  Avani Kondragunta      F 35-39   769/1038     1:27:42   12:59     2:49:56
8494  Sally Moore            F 45-49    464/755     1:26:11   12:59     2:49:56
8495  Leanna Creager         F 35-39   770/1038     1:31:25   12:59     2:49:57
8496  Joellen Raabe          F 50-54    309/564     1:32:10   12:59     2:49:57
8497  Michael Bridges        M 45-49    424/481     1:27:00   12:59     2:49:58
8498  Hima Chalasani         F 35-39   771/1038     1:27:41   12:59     2:50:02
8499  Jennifer Mullert       F 40-44    604/893     1:25:23   12:59     2:50:02
8500  Erin Bennett           F 35-39   772/1038     1:29:47   12:59     2:50:02
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8501  Jennifer Fogarty       F 25-29   956/1176     1:25:25   12:59     2:50:02
8502  Lisa Theilman          F 30-34   782/1045     1:27:15   12:59     2:50:03
8503  Billy Habermehl        M 30-34    630/678     1:30:19   13:00     2:50:06
8504  Karissa Neidig         F 25-29   957/1176     1:32:58   13:00     2:50:07
8505  Eric Vice              M 30-34    631/678     1:32:58   13:00     2:50:07
8506  Dina Scharnhorst       F 50-54    310/564     1:28:50   13:00     2:50:09
8507  Sarah Schwallie        F 25-29   958/1176     1:27:34   13:00     2:50:09
8508  Anne London            F 45-49    465/755     1:26:42   13:00     2:50:09
8509  Sean Keith             M 25-29    516/567     1:24:40   13:00     2:50:13
8510  Saundra Oprea          F 40-44    605/893     1:24:41   13:00     2:50:13
8511  Mary Steele            F 50-54    311/564     1:28:39   13:00     2:50:13
8512  John Brown             M 50-54    343/412     1:25:55   13:00     2:50:14
8513  Kendall Christerson    F 18-24    716/862     1:25:56   13:00     2:50:14
8514  Stephanie Hodges       F 40-44    606/893     1:30:48   13:00     2:50:14
8515  Ashley Scrivner        F 25-29   959/1176     1:27:04   13:01     2:50:19
8516  Don Woerner            M 50-54    344/412     1:29:48   13:01     2:50:20
8517  Julia Snyder           NO AGE       61/73     1:28:51   13:01     2:50:23
8518  Dee Dornacher          F 50-54    312/564     1:28:19   13:01     2:50:23
8519  Kathryn Staker         F 35-39   773/1038     1:27:34   13:01     2:50:23
8520  Kristi Guilfoyle       F 35-39   774/1038     1:28:33   13:01     2:50:24
8521  Jill Grise             F 35-39   775/1038     1:24:38   13:01     2:50:24
8522  Craig Richardson       M 30-34    632/678     1:21:11   13:01     2:50:24
8523  Karen Graves           F 60-64     49/197     1:31:51   13:01     2:50:25
8524  Djakata Strother       F 45-49    466/755     1:31:37   13:01     2:50:25
8525  Hannahmarie Heismann   F 14-17      78/99     1:25:19   13:01     2:50:25
8526  Griff Jones            M 40-44    446/506     1:27:57   13:01     2:50:26
8527  Kris Muir              F 50-54    313/564     1:29:42   13:01     2:50:27
8528  Julia Boyajian         F 30-34   783/1045     1:26:16   13:01     2:50:27
8529  Eileen Duffy           F 45-49    467/755     1:35:24   13:01     2:50:28
8530  Chris Baggott          M 18-24    298/322     1:37:43   13:01     2:50:29
8531  Dennis Schierloh       M 50-54    345/412     1:26:32   13:01     2:50:30
8532  Debbie Herbers         F 50-54    314/564     1:29:37   13:01     2:50:31
8533  Jill Hagen             F 45-49    468/755     1:26:45   13:02     2:50:34
8534  Stephanie Haines       F 40-44    607/893     1:26:45   13:02     2:50:34
8535  Steve Otte             M 60-64    108/154     1:26:01   13:02     2:50:34
8536  Lisa Hardesty          F 50-54    315/564     1:31:42   13:02     2:50:37
8537  Regina Ransdell        F 35-39   776/1038     1:23:01   13:02     2:50:37
8538  Emily Otte             F 25-29   960/1176     1:26:01   13:02     2:50:38
8539  Gina Casey             F 60-64     50/197     1:25:48   13:02     2:50:39
8540  Chelsea Piening        F 18-24    717/862     1:25:20   13:02     2:50:39
8541  Laurie Wyant-Zenni     F 55-59    137/402     1:27:57   13:02     2:50:40
8542  Lysa Stenard           F 50-54    316/564     1:27:38   13:02     2:50:41
8543  Mary Nicewonder        F 55-59    138/402     1:32:15   13:02     2:50:42
8544  Hannah Westendorf      F 18-24    718/862     1:29:02   13:02     2:50:42
8545  Amy Touassi            F 25-29   961/1176     1:34:14   13:02     2:50:42
8546  Kathleen Burns         F 60-64     51/197     1:34:14   13:02     2:50:42
8547  Tracey Bradley         F 40-44    608/893     1:25:31   13:02     2:50:43
8548  Elaine Thompson        F 55-59    139/402     1:26:25   13:02     2:50:43
8549  John Kinne             M 60-64    109/154     1:31:19   13:02     2:50:44
8550  Lina Witte             F 35-39   777/1038     1:31:19   13:02     2:50:44
8551  Matthew Stafford       M 30-34    633/678     1:20:48   13:02     2:50:45
8552  Alicia Juleus          F 30-34   784/1045     1:20:48   13:02     2:50:45
8553  Tricia Allen           F 45-49    469/755     1:30:39   13:03     2:50:45
8554  Cathy Woods            F 55-59    140/402     1:25:30   13:03     2:50:46
8555  Dave Heim              M 50-54    346/412     1:25:30   13:03     2:50:46
8556  Grace Cho              F 35-39   778/1038     1:25:22   13:03     2:50:47
8557  Stephen Braun          M 35-39    487/540     1:24:07   13:03     2:50:47
8558  Christina Jones        F 40-44    609/893     1:17:15   13:03     2:50:48
8559  Jessica Braga          F 18-24    719/862     1:28:06   13:03     2:50:48
8560  Jennifer Underwood     F 40-44    610/893     1:28:44   13:03     2:50:51
8561  Jean Ann Woll          F 50-54    317/564     1:19:46   13:03     2:50:52
8562  Nicole McCullough      F 35-39   779/1038     1:25:20   13:03     2:50:52
8563  Jenny Frondorf         F 55-59    141/402     1:30:21   13:03     2:50:55
8564  Tony Smith             M 55-59    196/261     1:28:26   13:03     2:50:56
8565  Jan Grzymajlo          F 65-69       7/65     1:30:55   13:03     2:50:56
8566  Kelly Reblin           F 40-44    611/893     1:28:39   13:03     2:50:57
8567  Joan Wells             F 65-69       8/65     1:29:19   13:04     2:50:58
8568  Kyle Horseman          M 30-34    634/678     1:33:24   13:04     2:50:59
8569  Nicole Holtmann        F 25-29   962/1176     1:30:12   13:04     2:51:01
8570  Justin Rahschulte      M 30-34    635/678     1:32:14   13:04     2:51:01
8571  Laura Ritter           F 45-49    470/755     1:30:46   13:04     2:51:02
8572  Karen Salyer           F 45-49    471/755     1:30:46   13:04     2:51:02
8573  Debbie Reynolds        F 45-49    472/755     1:30:25   13:04     2:51:05
8574  April Hills            F 40-44    612/893     1:26:10   13:04     2:51:06
8575  Aiysha Billings        F 35-39   780/1038     1:28:44   13:04     2:51:07
8576  Kim Ebbeskotte         F 35-39   781/1038     1:33:35   13:04     2:51:08
8577  Shelly Thompson        F 50-54    318/564     1:33:36   13:04     2:51:08
8578  Gretchen Wertz         F 18-24    720/862     1:23:35   13:04     2:51:09
8579  Teresa Esterle         F 45-49    473/755     1:31:31   13:04     2:51:09
8580  Deborah Lahey          F 50-54    319/564     1:30:05   13:04     2:51:11
8581  Erin Martell           F 30-34   785/1045     1:28:34   13:04     2:51:11
8582  Randy Smith            M 45-49    425/481     1:30:31   13:05     2:51:11
8583  Richard Tombragel      M 55-59    197/261     1:26:31   13:05     2:51:12
8584  Korinne Burdo          F 30-34   786/1045     1:30:21   13:05     2:51:12
8585  Katy Bairnsfather      F 30-34   787/1045     1:30:21   13:05     2:51:12
8586  Amber Adams            F 35-39   782/1038     1:28:15   13:05     2:51:15
8587  Kimberly Kanakes       F 40-44    613/893     1:32:51   13:05     2:51:15
8588  Kelly Weller           F 35-39   783/1038     1:27:45   13:05     2:51:16
8589  Kathy Stevie           F 60-64     52/197     1:30:42   13:05     2:51:17
8590  Warren Kubat           M 40-44    447/506     1:27:46   13:05     2:51:18
8591  Mark Swearingen        M 50-54    347/412     1:25:26   13:05     2:51:21
8592  Christie Bisang        F 50-54    320/564     1:25:27   13:05     2:51:21
8593  Mary Persinger         F 50-54    321/564     1:28:26   13:05     2:51:21
8594  Ashley Simpson         F 25-29   963/1176     1:28:12   13:05     2:51:22
8595  Brooke Castner         F 25-29   964/1176     1:25:40   13:05     2:51:23
8596  Tamara Yakovich        F 40-44    614/893     1:27:31   13:05     2:51:24
8597  Mike Burgess           M 45-49    426/481     1:25:58   13:05     2:51:24
8598  Abby Pippin            F 25-29   965/1176     1:26:41   13:05     2:51:24
8599  Laura Nevels           F 30-34   788/1045     1:26:28   13:06     2:51:26
8600  Brenda Thompson        F 50-54    322/564     1:26:56   13:06     2:51:26
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8601  Shari Torbeck          F 50-54    323/564     1:27:02   13:06     2:51:28
8602  Roni Shirazi           F 40-44    615/893     1:27:03   13:06     2:51:28
8603  Leah McLaughlin        F 45-49    474/755     1:27:07   13:06     2:51:28
8604  Emily Fox              F 30-34   789/1045     1:28:43   13:06     2:51:29
8605  Tabor McLaughlin       M 18-24    299/322     1:27:08   13:06     2:51:29
8606  Heather Shrader        F 30-34   790/1045     1:28:53   13:06     2:51:29
8607  Sheri Dowey            F 40-44    616/893     1:31:18   13:06     2:51:29
8608  Sandra Morris          F 55-59    142/402     1:29:03   13:06     2:51:29
8609  Amy Packer             F 35-39   784/1038     1:31:17   13:06     2:51:29
8610  Dana Barton            F 25-29   966/1176     1:26:06   13:06     2:51:31
8611  Kathleen Kraynak       F 55-59    143/402     1:29:39   13:06     2:51:33
8612  Julie Howe             F 35-39   785/1038     1:30:17   13:06     2:51:34
8613  Rebecca Etter          F 35-39   786/1038     1:27:27   13:06     2:51:34
8614  Marietta Kenneweg      F 55-59    144/402     1:33:41   13:06     2:51:35
8615  Brad Young             M 45-49    427/481     1:27:01   13:07     2:51:39
8616  Maggie Vaughn          F 30-34   791/1045     1:24:28   13:07     2:51:40
8617  Andrew James           M 25-29    517/567     1:30:46   13:07     2:51:40
8618  Ligaya Deleon          F 30-34   792/1045     1:24:48   13:07     2:51:41
8619  Karen Haring           F 45-49    475/755     1:30:06   13:07     2:51:42
8620  Douglas Calvert        M 45-49    428/481     1:19:24   13:07     2:51:43
8621  Suzanne Chaffin        F 60-64     53/197     1:31:52   13:07     2:51:44
8622  Jennifer Amrhein       F 35-39   787/1038     1:27:45   13:07     2:51:45
8623  Dennis Albertz         M 65-69      48/69     1:28:26   13:07     2:51:47
8624  Melissa Migal          F 35-39   788/1038     1:28:26   13:07     2:51:47
8625  Wiesia Uhr             F 60-64     54/197     1:32:11   13:08     2:51:51
8626  Emily Kester           F 18-24    721/862     1:31:25   13:08     2:51:52
8627  Julie Thrash           F 45-49    476/755     1:27:58   13:08     2:51:52
8628  Sarah Gravely          F 25-29   967/1176     1:31:26   13:08     2:51:52
8629  Datha Harrison         F 50-54    324/564     1:27:58   13:08     2:51:52
8630  Jenny Braun            F 35-39   789/1038     1:26:52   13:08     2:51:53
8631  Nicole Garrett         F 35-39   790/1038     1:30:16   13:08     2:51:53
8632  Julie Beinke           F 35-39   791/1038     1:26:53   13:08     2:51:53
8633  Becky Hales            F 40-44    617/893     1:27:58   13:08     2:51:54
8634  Ken Douglas            M 45-49    429/481     1:29:09   13:08     2:51:54
8635  Julie Broad            F 45-49    477/755     1:27:59   13:08     2:51:54
8636  Mary Douglas           F 50-54    325/564     1:29:11   13:08     2:51:54
8637  Tammy Smith            F 35-39   792/1038     1:32:00   13:08     2:51:56
8638  Debby Von Luehrte      F 60-64     55/197     1:27:16   13:08     2:51:56
8639  Nikki Pollack          F 35-39   793/1038     1:32:00   13:08     2:51:56
8640  Katherine Hanks        F 40-44    618/893     1:29:18   13:08     2:51:59
8641  Beth Johnson           F 35-39   794/1038     1:29:10   13:08     2:52:00
8642  Edward Meiners         M 30-34    636/678     1:28:06   13:08     2:52:00
8643  Jenny Meiners          F 30-34   793/1045     1:28:06   13:08     2:52:01
8644  Andrew Whitson         M 25-29    518/567     1:28:45   13:08     2:52:01
8645  Makayla Graves         F 18-24    722/862     1:28:42   13:08     2:52:01
8646  Mary Ringis            F 40-44    619/893     1:25:34   13:08     2:52:01
8647  Lisa Picek             F 30-34   794/1045     1:25:33   13:08     2:52:02
8648  Cathy West             F 50-54    326/564     1:25:33   13:08     2:52:02
8649  Cassie Brodie          F 30-34   795/1045     1:29:36   13:08     2:52:02
8650  Delen Parnella         F 50-54    327/564     1:32:54   13:08     2:52:03
8651  Ann McCloskey          F 40-44    620/893     1:27:45   13:08     2:52:03
8652  Veronica Calhoun       F 40-44    621/893     1:29:01   13:09     2:52:06
8653  Amanda Ventura         F 25-29   968/1176     1:29:01   13:09     2:52:06
8654  Stacey Moyer           F 25-29   969/1176     1:34:02   13:09     2:52:07
8655  Pam Hugen              F 55-59    145/402     1:29:09   13:09     2:52:08
8656  Beth Morrison          F 50-54    328/564     1:29:02   13:09     2:52:09
8657  Kevin May              M 45-49    430/481     1:28:54   13:09     2:52:10
8658  Rebecca Hengemuhle     F 40-44    622/893     1:28:53   13:09     2:52:11
8659  John Underhill         M 18-24    300/322     1:22:24   13:09     2:52:11
8660  Elizabeth Janney       F 30-34   796/1045     1:29:02   13:09     2:52:12
8661  Jason Griffin          M 25-29    519/567     1:28:22   13:09     2:52:12
8662  Brandi Jackson         F 40-44    623/893     1:28:37   13:09     2:52:14
8663  Jeri Stracner          F 55-59    146/402     1:22:41   13:09     2:52:14
8664  Brandy Jolly           F 30-34   797/1045     1:22:41   13:09     2:52:15
8665  Carrie Case            F 30-34   798/1045     1:25:13   13:09     2:52:15
8666  Andrea Thompson        F 35-39   795/1038     1:34:11   13:09     2:52:15
8667  Laura Rostamabadi      F 35-39   796/1038     1:21:43   13:09     2:52:16
8668  Deana Battle           F 40-44    624/893     1:27:32   13:10     2:52:17
8669  Curtis Battle          M 45-49    431/481     1:27:32   13:10     2:52:17
8670  Carol Willis           F 60-64     56/197     1:31:41   13:10     2:52:17
8671  Janet Frock            F 55-59    147/402     1:32:16   13:10     2:52:20
8672  Logan Zanitsch         M 35-39    488/540     1:31:01   13:10     2:52:21
8673  Mary Sharpshair        F 30-34   799/1045     1:27:24   13:10     2:52:22
8674  Kathleen Sogan         F 40-44    625/893     1:28:36   13:10     2:52:23
8675  Joanna Childers        F 18-24    723/862     1:25:26   13:10     2:52:24
8676  Destiny Bush           F 35-39   797/1038     1:33:07   13:10     2:52:25
8677  Katherine Posge        F 25-29   970/1176     1:27:29   13:10     2:52:25
8678  Amy Kaufman            F 25-29   971/1176     1:27:06   13:10     2:52:28
8679  Steven Ray             M 50-54    348/412     1:31:16   13:10     2:52:29
8680  Kathleen Ray           F 50-54    329/564     1:31:17   13:11     2:52:30
8681  Angela Frizzell        F 25-29   972/1176     1:26:00   13:11     2:52:31
8682  Cherie Hagerty         F 55-59    148/402     1:31:40   13:11     2:52:32
8683  Angela Bunn            F 50-54    330/564     1:29:03   13:11     2:52:35
8684  Lisa Koch              F 35-39   798/1038     1:34:35   13:11     2:52:37
8685  Katie Borchers         F 25-29   973/1176     1:23:45   13:11     2:52:38
8686  Anne Marie Pond        F 35-39   799/1038     1:31:05   13:11     2:52:38
8687  Tera Lightner          F 30-34   800/1045     1:30:27   13:11     2:52:39
8688  Sue Sievers            F 55-59    149/402     1:28:50   13:11     2:52:40
8689  Ruthann Korn           F 40-44    626/893     1:26:38   13:11     2:52:40
8690  Jamie Richards         F 45-49    478/755     1:30:38   13:11     2:52:42
8691  Melanie O'Grady        F 55-59    150/402     1:27:11   13:11     2:52:42
8692  Patty Losacker         F 50-54    331/564     1:27:58   13:12     2:52:43
8693  Jennifer Bertels       F 35-39   800/1038     1:26:05   13:12     2:52:43
8694  Ron Johnson            M 65-69      49/69     1:30:13   13:12     2:52:43
8695  Kelly Yurkanin         F 35-39   801/1038     1:26:05   13:12     2:52:44
8696  Jason Maldonado        M 25-29    520/567     1:27:22   13:12     2:52:46
8697  Alyson Duty            F 18-24    724/862     1:29:42   13:12     2:52:46
8698  Amy Maldonado          F 25-29   974/1176     1:27:23   13:12     2:52:46
8699  Doris Scroggins        F 55-59    151/402     1:28:38   13:12     2:52:47
8700  Theresa Fullenkamp     F 35-39   802/1038     1:27:34   13:12     2:52:49
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8701  Amanda Emmanuelli      F 40-44    627/893     1:34:56   13:12     2:52:52
8702  Alaina Rogacki         F 18-24    725/862     1:28:54   13:12     2:52:53
8703  Marcie Dufrene         F 25-29   975/1176     1:27:07   13:12     2:52:54
8704  Rebeca Delgado         F 30-34   801/1045     1:24:06   13:12     2:52:54
8705  Tiffany Kuhn           F 25-29   976/1176     1:24:05   13:12     2:52:55
8706  Paula Yoakum           F 50-54    332/564     1:25:27   13:13     2:52:57
8707  Angela Simmons         F 35-39   803/1038     1:27:46   13:13     2:52:58
8708  Kayla Bradfield        F 18-24    726/862     1:27:23   13:13     2:53:00
8709  Erin Silva             F 30-34   802/1045     1:26:44   13:13     2:53:00
8710  Danielle Brock         F 45-49    479/755     1:28:59   13:13     2:53:02
8711  Brian Eha              M 35-39    489/540     1:28:59   13:13     2:53:02
8712  Erin Peters            F 30-34   803/1045     1:26:47   13:13     2:53:02
8713  Grace Jones            F 30-34   804/1045     1:26:47   13:13     2:53:03
8714  Nirav Shah             M 40-44    448/506     1:28:54   13:13     2:53:03
8715  Bradley Hardin         M 45-49    432/481     1:24:58   13:13     2:53:04
8716  Anne Witty             F 50-54    333/564     1:35:37   13:13     2:53:06
8717  Tim Tosten             M 45-49    433/481     1:35:37   13:13     2:53:07
8718  Leslie Vanzant         F 50-54    334/564     1:30:36   13:14     2:53:09
8719  Sandra Vanzant         F 18-24    727/862     1:30:36   13:14     2:53:10
8720  Abby Lonnemann         F 18-24    728/862     1:32:05   13:14     2:53:11
8721  Cinthya Martinez       F 35-39   804/1038     1:29:08   13:14     2:53:11
8722  Elizabeth Vollman      F 18-24    729/862     1:28:17   13:14     2:53:14
8723  Kathy Campbell         F 45-49    480/755     1:30:50   13:14     2:53:15
8724  Kimmi Davenport        F 45-49    481/755     1:25:27   13:14     2:53:15
8725  Tana Stanton           F 40-44    628/893     1:31:31   13:14     2:53:15
8726  Soleil Verse           F 18-24    730/862     1:31:32   13:14     2:53:18
8727  Steve Locasha          M 50-54    349/412     1:29:16   13:14     2:53:18
8728  Reginald Callender     M 14-17      53/57     1:32:57   13:14     2:53:20
8729  Lisa Starkey           F 50-54    335/564     1:29:48   13:14     2:53:20
8730  Stephanie Brown        F 25-29   977/1176     1:26:00   13:14     2:53:21
8731  Colleen Lohbeck        F 30-34   805/1045     1:29:50   13:14     2:53:21
8732  Erica Faaborg          F 35-39   805/1038     1:30:54   13:15     2:53:22
8733  Vivian Workman         F 35-39   806/1038     1:30:28   13:15     2:53:22
8734  Michelle Fecher        F 35-39   807/1038     1:37:32   13:15     2:53:24
8735  Thomas Barfield        M 55-59    198/261     1:28:58   13:15     2:53:24
8736  Sunny Delaney          F 45-49    482/755     1:21:06   13:15     2:53:26
8737  Erica Lehnig           F 25-29   978/1176     1:32:49   13:15     2:53:31
8738  Kerri Hough            F 35-39   808/1038     1:32:49   13:15     2:53:31
8739  Margie Williams        F 45-49    483/755     1:27:01   13:15     2:53:32
8740  Ginger Herring         F 70-74       6/20     1:31:02   13:15     2:53:33
8741  Chad Wehrman           M 40-44    449/506     1:29:55   13:16     2:53:38
8742  Erin Carr              F 25-29   979/1176     1:28:04   13:16     2:53:40
8743  Tina Swisher           F 45-49    484/755     1:33:35   13:16     2:53:40
8744  Louis Schott           M 55-59    199/261     1:30:26   13:16     2:53:40
8745  Jennifer Schott        F 50-54    336/564     1:30:27   13:16     2:53:40
8746  Susan Thomas           F 45-49    485/755     1:30:47   13:16     2:53:42
8747  Mary Sue Findley       F 55-59    152/402     1:31:50   13:16     2:53:43
8748  Jennifer Phelan        F 30-34   806/1045     1:27:30   13:16     2:53:45
8749  Sylvia Haven           F 40-44    629/893     1:26:46   13:16     2:53:46
8750  Kathy Little           F 50-54    337/564     1:24:24   13:16     2:53:46
8751  Melanie Nutt           F 35-39   809/1038     1:27:12   13:17     2:53:49
8752  Brandon Hoehn          M 35-39    490/540     1:28:35   13:17     2:53:49
8753  Mary Ann Herbster      F 55-59    153/402     1:32:18   13:17     2:53:50
8754  Eric Gerstner          M 50-54    350/412     1:30:42   13:17     2:53:50
8755  Randy Page             M 55-59    200/261     1:19:37   13:17     2:53:50
8756  Bryan Deters           M 25-29    521/567     1:32:20   13:17     2:53:51
8757  John McFadden          M 25-29    522/567     1:28:51   13:17     2:53:55
8758  Alyse McFadden         F 25-29   980/1176     1:28:51   13:17     2:53:56
8759  Mark McFadden          M 50-54    351/412     1:28:52   13:17     2:53:56
8760  Nathalie Szilagyi      F 45-49    486/755     1:28:17   13:17     2:53:56
8761  Thomas Ketcham         M 18-24    301/322     1:23:57   13:17     2:53:58
8762  Marie Ruf              F 60-64     57/197     1:31:05   13:17     2:54:00
8763  Candice Patti          F 25-29   981/1176     1:26:14   13:17     2:54:01
8764  Marybeth Ketko         F 30-34   807/1045     1:29:25   13:17     2:54:01
8765  Beth Corey             F 65-69       9/65     1:31:26   13:18     2:54:01
8766  Darla Booth            F 30-34   808/1045     1:36:05   13:18     2:54:02
8767  Anne Libben            F 30-34   809/1045     1:24:33   13:18     2:54:02
8768  Emily Kluener          F 18-24    731/862     1:31:08   13:18     2:54:03
8769  Fran Quinn             F 60-64     58/197     1:33:35   13:18     2:54:03
8770  Sara Staarmann         F 25-29   982/1176     1:31:09   13:18     2:54:03
8771  Angela Frisby          F 45-49    487/755     1:22:19   13:18     2:54:04
8772  Michelle Jarrett       F 40-44    630/893     1:22:20   13:18     2:54:04
8773  Tynan Kuck             M 25-29    523/567     1:30:00   13:18     2:54:05
8774  Catherine Kuck         F 25-29   983/1176     1:30:00   13:18     2:54:05
8775  Jenni Siegel           F 25-29   984/1176     1:31:27   13:18     2:54:06
8776  Amber Nash             F 30-34   810/1045     1:26:23   13:18     2:54:07
8777  Parmjit Sandher        F 55-59    154/402     1:34:30   13:18     2:54:09
8778  Kathy Cain             F 45-49    488/755     1:30:55   13:18     2:54:10
8779  Thomas Lorenz          M 45-49    434/481     1:33:03   13:18     2:54:10
8780  Mariam Waters          F 25-29   985/1176     1:33:03   13:18     2:54:10
8781  Bryan Harris           M 35-39    491/540     1:17:50   13:18     2:54:12
8782  Carrie Smith           F 30-34   811/1045     1:29:24   13:19     2:54:14
8783  Sarah Altene           F 18-24    732/862     1:25:49   13:19     2:54:15
8784  Mary Gaytko            F 30-34   812/1045     1:29:32   13:19     2:54:15
8785  Gerald Gagnier         M 55-59    201/261     1:26:35   13:19     2:54:19
8786  Angela Wise            F 40-44    631/893     1:32:34   13:19     2:54:20
8787  Jill Storer            F 35-39   810/1038     1:33:26   13:19     2:54:25
8788  Ginger Shaver          F 60-64     59/197     1:31:47   13:19     2:54:27
8789  Sandy Delzeith         F 55-59    155/402     1:29:09   13:20     2:54:28
8790  Krishna Kolachala      M 50-54    352/412     1:40:55   13:20     2:54:30
8791  Kevin Scanlan          M 18-24    302/322     1:25:32   13:20     2:54:31
8792  Sonya Kramer           F 45-49    489/755     1:35:06   13:20     2:54:32
8793  Sudha Mahalingam       F 60-64     60/197     1:29:03   13:20     2:54:33
8794  Kelli Kropetz          F 25-29   986/1176     1:35:04   13:20     2:54:33
8795  Jeffrey Cramer         M 18-24    303/322     1:26:44   13:20     2:54:34
8796  Andrea Whittemore      F 18-24    733/862     1:26:44   13:20     2:54:34
8797  Angela Heaton          F 40-44    632/893     1:28:35   13:20     2:54:34
8798  Anna Ehlerding         F 35-39   811/1038     1:28:32   13:20     2:54:35
8799  Geoffrey Oberhaus      M 40-44    450/506     1:24:56   13:20     2:54:39
8800  Cera Dudas             F 25-29   987/1176     1:30:17   13:20     2:54:40
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8801  Rhonda Yeska           F 25-29   988/1176     1:22:25   13:20     2:54:40
8802  Leah Citrin            F 25-29   989/1176     1:28:37   13:20     2:54:40
8803  Melissa Riggs          F 18-24    734/862     1:35:44   13:21     2:54:41
8804  Wendy R Smith          F 40-44    633/893     1:30:12   13:21     2:54:42
8805  Jim Zahora             M 55-59    202/261     1:30:03   13:21     2:54:44
8806  Shannon McKnight       F 35-39   812/1038     1:25:10   13:21     2:54:44
8807  Sandy Baggio           F 40-44    634/893     1:28:36   13:21     2:54:49
8808  Hillary Bullions       F 35-39   813/1038     1:27:17   13:21     2:54:50
8809  Susan Fryman           F 40-44    635/893     1:28:32   13:21     2:54:50
8810  Teresa Saint-Blancard  F 35-39   814/1038     1:33:55   13:21     2:54:50
8811  Robin Sargent          F 35-39   815/1038     1:31:32   13:21     2:54:50
8812  Betsy Wallis           F 30-34   813/1045     1:31:31   13:21     2:54:50
8813  Melissa Mahan          F 25-29   990/1176     1:28:43   13:21     2:54:51
8814  Garvin Nickell         M 45-49    435/481     1:34:21   13:21     2:54:52
8815  Allie Lonneman         F 18-24    735/862     1:28:58   13:21     2:54:53
8816  Lisa Marcin            F 45-49    490/755     1:30:02   13:21     2:54:54
8817  Jennifer Wise          F 45-49    491/755     1:29:03   13:22     2:54:55
8818  Tasha Holland          F 35-39   816/1038     1:33:52   13:22     2:54:56
8819  Eileen Stork           F 60-64     61/197     1:30:46   13:22     2:54:56
8820  Amanda Wirth           F 45-49    492/755     1:23:06   13:22     2:54:57
8821  Rebecca Yeamans        F 30-34   814/1045     1:29:52   13:22     2:54:58
8822  Brandy Vitucci         F 30-34   815/1045     1:27:18   13:22     2:54:59
8823  Michael Ferguson       M 50-54    353/412     1:30:11   13:22     2:55:00
8824  Julia Moore            F 55-59    156/402     1:30:41   13:22     2:55:01
8825  Patricia Hechler       F 45-49    493/755     1:34:33   13:22     2:55:02
8826  Lilian Ortiz           F 35-39   817/1038     1:28:48   13:22     2:55:04
8827  Sheyna Heismann        F 45-49    494/755     1:31:07   13:22     2:55:04
8828  Matthew Dempsey        M 18-24    304/322     1:23:00   13:22     2:55:05
8829  Joshua Miller          M 30-34    637/678     1:25:16   13:23     2:55:09
8830  Christina Hartman      F 30-34   816/1045     1:28:13   13:23     2:55:10
8831  Katelin Hanes          F 18-24    736/862     1:29:44   13:23     2:55:10
8832  Robert Hochhausler     M 30-34    638/678     1:24:58   13:23     2:55:11
8833  Mark Adkins            M 40-44    451/506     1:26:30   13:23     2:55:11
8834  Cindy Jones            F 50-54    338/564     1:22:20   13:23     2:55:12
8835  Jessica McQuillan      F 25-29   991/1176     1:31:57   13:23     2:55:12
8836  Kristi Harbert         F 45-49    495/755     1:32:01   13:23     2:55:12
8837  Ebony Young            F 30-34   817/1045     1:30:47   13:23     2:55:13
8838  Trevor Dunaway         M 18-24    305/322     1:26:31   13:23     2:55:13
8839  Rob Allread            M 45-49    436/481     1:31:41   13:23     2:55:13
8840  Amy Forsythe           F 45-49    496/755     1:30:49   13:23     2:55:14
8841  Cameron P Vaughan      M 50-54    354/412     1:25:59   13:23     2:55:14
8842  Georgine Getty         F 35-39   818/1038     1:32:01   13:23     2:55:17
8843  Melissa Green          F 30-34   818/1045     1:27:56   13:23     2:55:18
8844  Danielle Starke        F 35-39   819/1038     1:27:37   13:23     2:55:19
8845  John Caramanian        M 40-44    452/506     1:29:53   13:23     2:55:19
8846  Nicholas Starke        M 30-34    639/678     1:27:37   13:23     2:55:19
8847  Andi Hodde             F 18-24    737/862     1:30:20   13:24     2:55:21
8848  Rachel Brame           F 18-24    738/862     1:30:20   13:24     2:55:22
8849  Jason Kuykendall       M 30-34    640/678     1:34:42   13:24     2:55:22
8850  Samantha Hau           F 25-29   992/1176     1:36:30   13:24     2:55:24
8851  Karen Craig            F 50-54    339/564     1:31:59   13:24     2:55:25
8852  Amy Reed               F 40-44    636/893     1:31:29   13:24     2:55:26
8853  Lynn Beegle            F 40-44    637/893     1:31:29   13:24     2:55:27
8854  Michelle Marino        F 40-44    638/893     1:29:03   13:24     2:55:27
8855  Jessica Hall           F 30-34   819/1045     1:27:55   13:24     2:55:29
8856  Christopher Norman     M 30-34    641/678     1:26:59   13:24     2:55:29
8857  Mathrem Grigsby        M 30-34    642/678     1:22:42   13:24     2:55:29
8858  Susan Collins          F 55-59    157/402     1:28:37   13:24     2:55:30
8859  Becky Kuykendall       F 30-34   820/1045     1:34:42   13:24     2:55:32
8860  Gail Fischer           F 60-64     62/197     1:28:38   13:25     2:55:33
8861  Louisa Shepherd        F 25-29   993/1176     1:33:53   13:25     2:55:34
8862  Patricia Tetirick      F 60-64     63/197     1:32:27   13:25     2:55:35
8863  Brandy Budd            F 25-29   994/1176     1:30:40   13:25     2:55:36
8864  Krista McNeely         F 40-44    639/893     1:33:08   13:25     2:55:42
8865  Cynthia Young          F 65-69      10/65     1:31:38   13:25     2:55:43
8866  Teresia Varney         F 50-54    340/564     1:30:51   13:26     2:55:46
8867  Caroline Ryan          F 30-34   821/1045     1:28:56   13:26     2:55:47
8868  Janice Rubrich         F 40-44    640/893     1:33:53   13:26     2:55:48
8869  Martina Hinojosa       F 30-34   822/1045     1:34:31   13:26     2:55:48
8870  Kenneth Dick           M 40-44    453/506     1:28:01   13:26     2:55:49
8871  Chesten Countryman     F 18-24    739/862     1:28:02   13:26     2:55:49
8872  Crystal Henderson      F 40-44    641/893     1:29:21   13:26     2:55:51
8873  Tricia Cupp            F 40-44    642/893     1:29:22   13:26     2:55:51
8874  Marsha Blount          F 50-54    341/564     1:34:45   13:26     2:55:53
8875  Carla Colina           F 45-49    497/755     1:32:57   13:26     2:55:54
8876  Tina Nicholas          F 40-44    643/893     1:32:58   13:26     2:55:55
8877  Ferenc Tirkala         M 40-44    454/506     1:25:48   13:26     2:55:55
8878  Peggy Kindinger        F 55-59    158/402     1:24:48   13:26     2:55:58
8879  Jaimee Johnson         F 18-24    740/862     1:28:49   13:26     2:55:58
8880  Brooke Eskritt         F 30-34   823/1045     1:22:25   13:27     2:56:01
8881  Mary Darragh MacLean   F 55-59    159/402     1:27:12   13:27     2:56:02
8882  Pamela Strickler       F 50-54    342/564     1:32:25   13:27     2:56:04
8883  Mickie Wilsman         F 55-59    160/402     1:29:04   13:27     2:56:05
8884  Kathy McNeal           F 65-69      11/65     1:29:50   13:27     2:56:07
8885  John Schilling         M 30-34    643/678     1:34:31   13:27     2:56:09
8886  Troy Aronson           M 14-17      54/57     1:30:07   13:27     2:56:10
8887  Erin Schilling         F 30-34   824/1045     1:34:31   13:27     2:56:10
8888  Kayla Gillman          F 18-24    741/862     1:27:13   13:27     2:56:10
8889  Ryan Hildebradt        M 25-29    524/567     1:27:13   13:27     2:56:10
8890  Joshua Kaylor          M 18-24    306/322     1:32:35   13:27     2:56:12
8891  Susan Eppley           F 45-49    498/755     1:35:27   13:28     2:56:14
8892  Lisa Whittingham       F 35-39   820/1038     1:30:22   13:28     2:56:16
8893  Maria Santiago         F 40-44    644/893     1:26:59   13:28     2:56:16
8894  Angela Ziegelmeyer     F 45-49    499/755     1:31:16   13:28     2:56:16
8895  Jennifer Smith         F 40-44    645/893     1:26:52   13:28     2:56:17
8896  Mary Jane Leidal       F 55-59    161/402     1:33:05   13:28     2:56:19
8897  Lynne Kraemer          F 40-44    646/893     1:34:46   13:28     2:56:19
8898  Alynn Chezem           F 40-44    647/893     1:32:36   13:28     2:56:20
8899  Janet Walsh            F 60-64     64/197     1:31:51   13:28     2:56:21
8900  Rhonda Buell           F 45-49    500/755     1:33:51   13:28     2:56:21
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8901  Terri Westerhaus       F 55-59    162/402     1:30:57   13:28     2:56:22
8902  Kari Kattler           F 25-29   995/1176     1:30:50   13:28     2:56:24
8903  Hayley Munz            F 18-24    742/862     1:30:34   13:28     2:56:24
8904  Angie Munz             F 40-44    648/893     1:30:34   13:28     2:56:24
8905  David Kaiser           M 30-34    644/678     1:42:27   13:28     2:56:24
8906  Laura Vehr             F 55-59    163/402     1:30:38   13:28     2:56:25
8907  Carol Frogge           F 45-49    501/755     1:30:03   13:29     2:56:26
8908  Chris Michels          F 45-49    502/755     1:24:25   13:29     2:56:26
8909  Dan Moroski            M 75-79        5/8     1:32:45   13:29     2:56:30
8910  Kelsey Ryan            F 18-24    743/862     1:33:39   13:29     2:56:30
8911  Candice Blankenship    F 35-39   821/1038     1:26:18   13:29     2:56:32
8912  Carol Potterton        F 65-69      12/65     1:33:26   13:29     2:56:32
8913  Kathryn Sanchez        F 35-39   822/1038     1:32:59   13:29     2:56:34
8914  Christy Cooper         F 30-34   825/1045     1:36:05   13:29     2:56:34
8915  Rochelle Trotter       F 45-49    503/755     1:31:34   13:29     2:56:35
8916  Victoria Arnold        F 40-44    649/893     1:33:31   13:29     2:56:35
8917  Shirley Oney           F 60-64     65/197     1:29:41   13:29     2:56:36
8918  Angela Mustard         F 40-44    650/893     1:29:41   13:29     2:56:36
8919  Michelle Imbrogno      F 40-44    651/893     1:35:34   13:29     2:56:38
8920  Lisa Lysne             F 45-49    504/755     1:32:51   13:30     2:56:41
8921  Anne Ernst             F 60-64     66/197     1:34:01   13:30     2:56:42
8922  Allison Harsacky       F 25-29   996/1176     1:31:58   13:30     2:56:43
8923  Carrie Waide           F 25-29   997/1176     1:31:09   13:30     2:56:45
8924  Stacie Strotman        F 35-39   823/1038     1:33:07   13:30     2:56:47
8925  Amanda Meeker          F 30-34   826/1045     1:33:07   13:30     2:56:48
8926  Brigit Parkinson       F 35-39   824/1038     1:35:28   13:30     2:56:48
8927  Karen L Tuerk          F 60-64     67/197     1:30:31   13:30     2:56:50
8928  Kristina Schwartz      F 50-54    343/564     1:31:29   13:30     2:56:50
8929  Jenny Miller           F 50-54    344/564     1:31:31   13:30     2:56:51
8930  Tamara Cress           F 40-44    652/893     1:33:32   13:31     2:56:52
8931  Jessica Keckhaver      F 25-29   998/1176     1:33:34   13:31     2:56:54
8932  Sharon Crall           F 50-54    345/564     1:31:49   13:31     2:56:55
8933  Shelly Hoffman         F 30-34   827/1045     1:30:13   13:31     2:56:56
8934  Carolyn Wolfe          F 70-74       7/20     1:30:19   13:31     2:56:58
8935  Mara Price             F 18-24    744/862     1:28:37   13:31     2:56:58
8936  Sara Smith             F 40-44    653/893     1:29:00   13:31     2:57:01
8937  Margie Skidmore        F 30-34   828/1045     1:29:56   13:31     2:57:01
8938  Cynthia Ebbeler        F 25-29   999/1176     1:35:57   13:31     2:57:04
8939  Robin Tackett          F 45-49    505/755     1:35:57   13:31     2:57:05
8940  Michael Pinsky         M 60-64    110/154     1:34:30   13:32     2:57:05
8941  Karen Pinsky           F 60-64     68/197     1:34:30   13:32     2:57:05
8942  Kimberley Keene        F 50-54    346/564     1:32:14   13:32     2:57:08
8943  Cathy Herr             F 40-44    654/893     1:30:05   13:32     2:57:09
8944  Karen Kennedy          F 55-59    164/402     1:33:04   13:32     2:57:11
8945  Julie Rosenhagen       F 45-49    506/755     1:30:47   13:32     2:57:12
8946  Barbara Smith          F 65-69      13/65     1:32:32   13:32     2:57:12
8947  Edward Mount           M 55-59    203/261     1:30:08   13:32     2:57:14
8948  Carol Jones            F 60-64     69/197     1:30:23   13:32     2:57:16
8949  Dante Hankerson        M 25-29    525/567     1:32:45   13:32     2:57:17
8950  Lisa Sink              F 45-49    507/755     1:34:46   13:33     2:57:19
8951  Lena Tome                             0/0     1:35:26   13:33     2:57:21
8952  John Hooton            M 50-54    355/412     1:30:17   13:33     2:57:21
8953  Allie McCullough       F 18-24    745/862     1:35:26   13:33     2:57:21
8954  Anthony Severyn        M 55-59    204/261     1:31:28   13:33     2:57:25
8955  Jonathan Moon          M 18-24    307/322     1:24:31   13:33     2:57:29
8956  Bryan Molina           M 40-44    455/506     1:31:37   13:33     2:57:29
8957  Karl Hart              M 50-54    356/412     1:33:18   13:34     2:57:33
8958  Angela Gregory         F 30-34   829/1045     1:27:51   13:34     2:57:34
8959  Lucinda Bires          F 30-34   830/1045     1:28:28   13:34     2:57:35
8960  Sam Jones              M 40-44    456/506     1:28:28   13:34     2:57:35
8961  Rob Bires              M 35-39    492/540     1:28:27   13:34     2:57:35
8962  Terri Day              NO AGE       62/73     1:29:46   13:34     2:57:37
8963  Lori Van Horn          F 55-59    165/402     1:36:37   13:34     2:57:39
8964  Ryan Levels            M 30-34    645/678     1:35:37   13:34     2:57:40
8965  Areli Ibarra           F 30-34   831/1045     1:35:35   13:34     2:57:41
8966  Haley Poli             F 18-24    746/862     1:31:58   13:34     2:57:42
8967  Marcia Bowling         F 50-54    347/564     1:29:56   13:34     2:57:43
8968  Stephanie Hug          F 25-29  1000/1176     1:30:21   13:34     2:57:43
8969  Daniele Hibbard        F 25-29  1001/1176     1:30:36   13:34     2:57:43
8970  Heather Adkins         F 35-39   825/1038     1:33:22   13:35     2:57:44
8971  Karen Powers           F 35-39   826/1038     1:27:37   13:35     2:57:45
8972  Brandon Crooks         M 25-29    526/567     1:30:42   13:35     2:57:46
8973  Scott Moore            M 35-39    493/540     1:28:46   13:35     2:57:47
8974  Lisa Braxton           F 45-49    508/755     1:28:35   13:35     2:57:47
8975  Allison Jarnagin       F 30-34   832/1045     1:29:44   13:35     2:57:49
8976  Noel Ripley            F 40-44    655/893     1:30:28   13:35     2:57:49
8977  Jennifer Motley        F 30-34   833/1045     1:56:42   13:35     2:57:50
8978  Christa Dunlevy        F 25-29  1002/1176     1:27:54   13:35     2:57:51
8979  Eddie McHale           M 25-29    527/567     1:27:54   13:35     2:57:52
8980  Nacky Koma             F 35-39   827/1038     1:32:20   13:35     2:57:52
8981  Chris Rahschulte       M 60-64    111/154     1:25:12   13:35     2:57:56
8982  Elizabeth Harman       F 25-29  1003/1176     1:27:37   13:36     2:57:59
8983  Sarann Mock            F 80-84        1/1     1:32:48   13:36     2:58:00
8984  Scott Karrick          M 35-39    494/540     1:25:13   13:36     2:58:00
8985  Karen Seidler          F 35-39   828/1038     1:27:12   13:36     2:58:01
8986  Nicole Dubay           F 40-44    656/893     1:32:46   13:36     2:58:02
8987  Colleen McAdams Rudise F 45-49    509/755     1:30:04   13:36     2:58:02
8988  David Hibberd          M 35-39    495/540     1:28:57   13:36     2:58:03
8989  Andrea McCarthy        F 40-44    657/893     1:28:57   13:36     2:58:03
8990  Kim Reed               F 40-44    658/893     1:30:05   13:36     2:58:06
8991  Diana Nash             F 55-59    166/402     1:35:07   13:36     2:58:07
8992  Bryan Feller           M 40-44    457/506     1:28:29   13:36     2:58:08
8993  Wendy Feller           F 35-39   829/1038     1:28:29   13:36     2:58:08
8994  Pam McKie              F 50-54    348/564     1:33:06   13:36     2:58:09
8995  Amy Walter             F 40-44    659/893     1:25:01   13:36     2:58:09
8996  Beth Stanton           F 18-24    747/862     1:33:28   13:36     2:58:09
8997  Judy Moermond          F 50-54    349/564     1:38:13   13:36     2:58:10
8998  Maiysha Jones          F 30-34   834/1045     1:33:02   13:37     2:58:10
8999  Abigail Moyer          F 30-34   835/1045     1:35:58   13:37     2:58:10
9000  Mary Beth Donelan      F 55-59    167/402     1:31:54   13:37     2:58:11
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9001  Jenni Hoff             F 35-39   830/1038     1:35:21   13:37     2:58:14
9002  Carol Vicarel          F 65-69      14/65     1:33:08   13:37     2:58:16
9003  James McAlister        M 45-49    437/481     1:28:55   13:37     2:58:16
9004  Holly Capps            F 30-34   836/1045     1:34:04   13:37     2:58:17
9005  Kelly McBride          F 18-24    748/862     1:30:07   13:37     2:58:18
9006  Tiffany Glidea         F 30-34   837/1045     1:28:37   13:37     2:58:19
9007  Sarah Barnes           F 30-34   838/1045     1:28:36   13:37     2:58:19
9008  Josh Ruiz              M 18-24    308/322     1:31:35   13:37     2:58:21
9009  Katherine Richards     F 25-29  1004/1176     1:31:36   13:37     2:58:21
9010  Norton Flanagan        M 75-79        6/8     1:32:01   13:37     2:58:22
9011  Eileen Schoenenberger  F 65-69      15/65     1:32:00   13:37     2:58:22
9012  Rachel Denlinger       F 18-24    749/862     1:23:42   13:37     2:58:22
9013  Karen Serena           F 50-54    350/564     1:30:34   13:38     2:58:24
9014  Sarah Neal             F 45-49    510/755               13:38     2:58:27
9015  Matthew Block          M 40-44    458/506     1:29:38   13:38     2:58:28
9016  Natalie Box            F 25-29  1005/1176     1:31:42   13:38     2:58:28
9017  Melissa Shih           F 25-29  1006/1176     1:33:07   13:38     2:58:28
9018  Ashley Ferraiuolo      F 25-29  1007/1176     1:31:42   13:38     2:58:29
9019  Mindy Crayton          F 30-34   839/1045     1:30:54   13:38     2:58:29
9020  Kristina Schlake       F 35-39   831/1038     1:35:11   13:38     2:58:30
9021  Jacinta Cooper         F 30-34   840/1045     1:31:38   13:38     2:58:30
9022  Kelly Mothmiller       F 45-49    511/755     1:31:17   13:38     2:58:31
9023  Kelly Pittman          F 25-29  1008/1176     1:28:53   13:38     2:58:31
9024  Ginger Cohen           F 55-59    168/402     1:32:46   13:38     2:58:31
9025  Kimberly Adams         F 30-34   841/1045     1:30:54   13:38     2:58:32
9026  Emilee Ortlepp         F 18-24    750/862     1:28:49   13:38     2:58:35
9027  Nicki Lampe            F 30-34   842/1045     1:30:07   13:39     2:58:37
9028  Sandy Howe             F 30-34   843/1045     1:30:52   13:39     2:58:38
9029  Christa McCabe         F 40-44    660/893     1:31:03   13:39     2:58:40
9030  Amy Timoney            F 30-34   844/1045     1:33:54   13:39     2:58:43
9031  Dawn Tuck              F 45-49    512/755     1:28:52   13:39     2:58:44
9032  Anne Trautmann         F 40-44    661/893     1:36:36   13:39     2:58:44
9033  Julie Meyer            F 45-49    513/755     1:36:37   13:39     2:58:44
9034  Kim Utz                F 40-44    662/893     1:31:20   13:39     2:58:46
9035  Colleen Mulholland     F 45-49    514/755     1:31:51   13:39     2:58:46
9036  Madhusudan Srinivas    M 45-49    438/481     1:29:45   13:39     2:58:47
9037  Julie Duffy            F 40-44    663/893     1:28:46   13:40     2:58:51
9038  Rocio Walls            F 45-49    515/755     1:33:40   13:40     2:58:52
9039  Jamie Gajate           F 30-34   845/1045     1:24:03   13:40     2:58:54
9040  Gina Devito-Staub      F 40-44    664/893     1:34:44   13:40     2:58:57
9041  Ria Aiken              F 40-44    665/893     1:25:41   13:40     2:58:57
9042  Marigrace Gaglio       F 30-34   846/1045     1:35:21   13:40     2:58:57
9043  Brianne Strotman       F 25-29  1009/1176     1:23:05   13:40     2:58:58
9044  Kelly Scales           F 30-34   847/1045     1:29:03   13:40     2:58:58
9045  Robin Johnson          F 45-49    516/755     1:32:26   13:40     2:58:59
9046  Katharine Parks        F 25-29  1010/1176     1:27:30   13:40     2:58:59
9047  Jonathan Fohl          M 35-39    496/540     1:35:01   13:40     2:59:00
9048  Lachlan Smith          F 30-34   848/1045     1:32:34   13:40     2:59:01
9049  Kate Pearson           F 30-34   849/1045     1:32:35   13:40     2:59:01
9050  Everett Greene         M 65-69      50/69     1:26:31   13:41     2:59:03
9051  Angela Dahse           F 45-49    517/755     1:29:28   13:41     2:59:03
9052  Jennifer Oskey         F 35-39   832/1038     1:31:23   13:41     2:59:03
9053  Rose Plummer           F 50-54    351/564     1:37:30   13:41     2:59:03
9054  Jennier Lape           F 25-29  1011/1176     1:23:56   13:41     2:59:03
9055  Toney Privatte         M 40-44    459/506     1:37:03   13:41     2:59:03
9056  Emily Hoop             F 18-24    751/862     1:33:58   13:41     2:59:04
9057  N. Lorraine Becker     F 60-64     70/197     1:34:09   13:41     2:59:04
9058  Kelly Hill             F 30-34   850/1045     1:31:44   13:41     2:59:06
9059  Linda Morris           F 60-64     71/197     1:31:08   13:41     2:59:07
9060  Sharon Vallery         F 45-49    518/755     1:33:35   13:41     2:59:11
9061  Jacqueline Lucas       F 30-34   851/1045     1:31:38   13:41     2:59:11
9062  Jessica Settelmayer    F 30-34   852/1045     1:25:32   13:41     2:59:11
9063  Marihelen Gallagher    F 14-17      79/99     1:34:48   13:41     2:59:12
9064  Ann Bengela            F 40-44    666/893     1:33:37   13:41     2:59:13
9065  Lisa Wiesman           F 50-54    352/564     1:30:27   13:41     2:59:13
9066  Steve Hamm             M 60-64    112/154     1:14:35   13:41     2:59:13
9067  Stacey Lane            F 40-44    667/893     1:31:32   13:41     2:59:15
9068  Holly Paulinelli       F 40-44    668/893     1:36:19   13:41     2:59:15
9069  Shawn Robbins          M 35-39    497/540     1:30:32   13:41     2:59:15
9070  Cari Kelly             F 40-44    669/893     1:34:35   13:42     2:59:18
9071  Joanne Blevins         F 55-59    169/402     1:33:30   13:42     2:59:19
9072  Susie Nusser           F 35-39   833/1038     1:30:53   13:42     2:59:20
9073  Lori McNett            F 40-44    670/893     1:29:22   13:42     2:59:24
9074  Angie Brown            F 50-54    353/564     1:24:43   13:42     2:59:26
9075  Heather Breining       F 25-29  1012/1176     1:23:55   13:42     2:59:26
9076  Astrid Unterhuber-Mich F 45-49    519/755     1:36:29   13:42     2:59:26
9077  Jean Vance             F 25-29  1013/1176     1:38:53   13:42     2:59:27
9078  Erinn Hasselgren       F 25-29  1014/1176     1:38:55   13:42     2:59:27
9079  Nicole Mortimer        F 25-29  1015/1176     1:38:54   13:42     2:59:27
9080  Emily Lapointe         F 25-29  1016/1176     1:38:54   13:42     2:59:27
9081  Rayme Miller           F 35-39   834/1038     1:27:34   13:42     2:59:29
9082  Ashley Schmitz         F 30-34   853/1045     1:33:49   13:43     2:59:29
9083  Amy O'Reilly           F 35-39   835/1038     1:32:03   13:43     2:59:30
9084  Evelyn Guzman          F 40-44    671/893     1:33:26   13:43     2:59:35
9085  Craig Hughes           M 55-59    205/261     1:25:14   13:43     2:59:36
9086  Lyndsey Miller         F 25-29  1017/1176     1:33:14   13:43     2:59:37
9087  Anna Damcevski         F 25-29  1018/1176     1:33:47   13:43     2:59:38
9088  Joe Discepoli          M 25-29    528/567     1:35:59   13:43     2:59:38
9089  Pamela Eklund          F 55-59    170/402     1:36:46   13:43     2:59:39
9090  Joanne Dumont          F 40-44    672/893     1:27:14   13:43     2:59:40
9091  Linda Weber            F 45-49    520/755     1:34:09   13:43     2:59:40
9092  Samuel Powis           M 35-39    498/540     1:27:15   13:43     2:59:40
9093  Monica Miller          F 25-29  1019/1176     1:29:47   13:43     2:59:41
9094  Emily Piercey          F 30-34   854/1045     1:36:18   13:43     2:59:41
9095  Emily Sberna           F 25-29  1020/1176     1:29:47   13:43     2:59:41
9096  Brandi Hester          F 30-34   855/1045     1:36:19   13:43     2:59:41
9097  Michael Joseph         M 45-49    439/481     1:36:16   13:43     2:59:41
9098  Melissa Ptaszkiewicz   F 35-39   836/1038     1:31:57   13:43     2:59:42
9099  Lindsay Meeker         F 25-29  1021/1176     1:26:55   13:44     2:59:46
9100  Wendy Brenner          F 35-39   837/1038     1:24:28   13:44     2:59:49
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9101  Katiuska Aguilar       F 25-29  1022/1176     1:38:02   13:44     2:59:50
9102  Cory Boraten           M 18-24    309/322     1:28:56   13:44     2:59:54
9103  Katie Tagg             F 18-24    752/862     1:28:56   13:44     2:59:54
9104  Raquel Rodriquez       F 40-44    673/893     1:31:35   13:44     2:59:54
9105  Mari Seitz             F 55-59    171/402     1:31:53   13:44     2:59:55
9106  Marie Hafertepen       F 30-34   856/1045     1:26:24   13:44     2:59:55
9107  Adam Pulskamp          M 25-29    529/567     1:28:44   13:44     2:59:55
9108  Emma Massie            F 35-39   838/1038     1:38:25   13:44     2:59:55
9109  Laurie Cotton          F 30-34   857/1045     1:38:25   13:45     2:59:55
9110  Ann Deye               F 35-39   839/1038     1:26:23   13:45     2:59:55
9111  Charles Slusser        M 25-29    530/567     1:35:50   13:45     2:59:55
9112  Candra Reeves          F 25-29  1023/1176     1:29:37   13:45     2:59:55
9113  Barb Feilhauer         F 65-69      16/65     1:34:11   13:45     2:59:56
9114  Brian Young            M 35-39    499/540     1:34:12   13:45     2:59:57
9115  Jomo Leing             M 35-39    500/540     1:19:25   13:45     2:59:57
9116  Mary Wiegele           F 30-34   858/1045     1:31:49   13:45     2:59:57
9117  Rick Barnett           M 35-39    501/540     1:30:12   13:45     2:59:57
9118  Holly Hensley          F 35-39   840/1038     1:34:56   13:45     2:59:58
9119  Jesse Hanford          M 35-39    502/540     1:34:57   13:45     2:59:58
9120  Bradley Wiegele        M 30-34    646/678     1:31:50   13:45     2:59:59
9121  Maren Wazyniak         F 30-34   859/1045     1:31:04   13:45     2:59:59
9122  Chelsey Harasym        F 25-29  1024/1176     1:32:07   13:45     3:00:01
9123  Kathy Wicks            F 60-64     72/197     1:33:47   13:45     3:00:02
9124  Patricia Altenau       F 55-59    172/402     1:33:14   13:45     3:00:03
9125  Sean O'Callaghan       M 45-49    440/481     1:33:49   13:45     3:00:03
9126  Jack Pille             M 65-69      51/69     1:35:21   13:45     3:00:06
9127  Dale Hedrick           M 60-64    113/154     1:35:23   13:45     3:00:06
9128  Leona Arnett           F 40-44    674/893     1:28:16   13:45     3:00:07
9129  Samantha Conley        F 18-24    753/862     1:35:49   13:46     3:00:11
9130  April Barlow           F 50-54    354/564     1:29:18   13:46     3:00:11
9131  Jannie Whitehouse      F 45-49    521/755     1:30:26   13:46     3:00:12
9132  Riley Whitehouse       F 14-17      80/99     1:30:25   13:46     3:00:13
9133  Holly Weber            F 35-39   841/1038     1:35:30   13:46     3:00:14
9134  Jason Brown            M 25-29    531/567     1:08:59   13:46     3:00:16
9135  Jill Johnson           F 50-54    355/564     1:35:21   13:46     3:00:16
9136  Roger Nunlist          M 55-59    206/261     1:32:14   13:46     3:00:17
9137  Suzanne Lynn           F 30-34   860/1045     1:28:42   13:46     3:00:17
9138  Anne Meirow            F 40-44    675/893     1:31:28   13:46     3:00:18
9139  Maryann Majnaric Mille F 45-49    522/755     1:28:53   13:46     3:00:20
9140  Tracy Chalfant         F 50-54    356/564     1:35:22   13:46     3:00:21
9141  Anne Huber             F 30-34   861/1045     1:34:54   13:47     3:00:23
9142  Charlene Hallau        F 35-39   842/1038     1:31:35   13:47     3:00:24
9143  Elisa Albers           F 40-44    676/893     1:29:46   13:47     3:00:24
9144  Bradley Mattix         M 40-44    460/506     1:31:54   13:47     3:00:27
9145  Brenda Gasaway         F 45-49    523/755     1:31:41   13:47     3:00:28
9146  Elizabeth Caldwell     F 45-49    524/755     1:31:56   13:47     3:00:30
9147  Samantha Powell        F 35-39   843/1038     1:36:47   13:47     3:00:31
9148  Karen Westfall         F 50-54    357/564     1:26:51   13:47     3:00:31
9149  Rachel Johnson         F 14-17      81/99     1:34:47   13:47     3:00:31
9150  Lori Giesting          F 45-49    525/755     1:37:28   13:47     3:00:33
9151  Lisa Gausman           F 45-49    526/755     1:37:28   13:47     3:00:33
9152  Carrianne Elliott      F 35-39   844/1038     1:21:54   13:47     3:00:33
9153  Jason Mardis           M 35-39    503/540     1:21:54   13:47     3:00:33
9154  Kenneth Palen          M 60-64    114/154     1:30:03   13:47     3:00:33
9155  Amanda Bower           F 25-29  1025/1176     1:36:16   13:47     3:00:34
9156  Mandy Eubanks          F 25-29  1026/1176     1:31:37   13:48     3:00:35
9157  Jerry Hammons          M 40-44    461/506     1:32:33   13:48     3:00:35
9158  Jayson Chamberlain     M 40-44    462/506     1:32:35   13:48     3:00:36
9159  Kathy Heffron          F 60-64     73/197     1:34:53   13:48     3:00:36
9160  Cindy Chamlis          F 50-54    358/564     1:36:05   13:48     3:00:36
9161  Cindi Acree-Hamann     F 55-59    173/402     1:34:48   13:48     3:00:37
9162  Amanda Robb            F 30-34   862/1045     1:31:14   13:48     3:00:37
9163  Stephen Eubanks        M 25-29    532/567     1:31:37   13:48     3:00:38
9164  Randi Stith            F 30-34   863/1045     1:31:55   13:48     3:00:38
9165  Genea Gaddy            F 40-44    677/893     1:31:11   13:48     3:00:38
9166  Joseph Girbert         M 30-34    647/678     1:34:09   13:48     3:00:39
9167  Karen Barcus           F 55-59    174/402     1:34:45   13:48     3:00:40
9168  Jackie Cook            F 50-54    359/564     1:32:56   13:48     3:00:42
9169  Michael Worden         M 30-34    648/678     1:30:28   13:48     3:00:42
9170  James Waddell          M 50-54    357/412     1:37:18   13:48     3:00:43
9171  Gregory Wymer          M 50-54    358/412     1:37:18   13:48     3:00:44
9172  Tammy Hopkins          F 45-49    527/755     1:33:03   13:48     3:00:45
9173  Linda Luken            F 50-54    360/564     1:31:40   13:49     3:00:52
9174  Albert Bayes           M 25-29    533/567     1:33:47   13:49     3:00:54
9175  Heather Carson         F 35-39   845/1038     1:37:01   13:49     3:00:54
9176  Gary Carson            M 45-49    441/481     1:37:01   13:49     3:00:55
9177  Lisa Batchelder        F 45-49    528/755     1:25:50   13:49     3:00:55
9178  Sue Bowman             F 40-44    678/893     1:30:34   13:49     3:00:56
9179  Franco Medeiros        M 35-39    504/540     1:30:47   13:49     3:00:56
9180  Vernia Payne           F 25-29  1027/1176     1:25:27   13:49     3:00:56
9181  Caleb Medeiros         M 01-13        4/6     1:30:47   13:49     3:00:58
9182  Tiffany Cullens        F 35-39   846/1038     1:34:51   13:49     3:00:58
9183  Carol Huesing          F 50-54    361/564     1:35:03   13:49     3:01:00
9184  Gail Alford            F 55-59    175/402     1:35:02   13:50     3:01:01
9185  Melanie Bennett        F 35-39   847/1038     1:33:30   13:50     3:01:02
9186  James Hume             M 65-69      52/69     1:34:49   13:50     3:01:03
9187  Chris Buchert          F 65-69      17/65     1:36:06   13:50     3:01:04
9188  Yvette Goines          F 50-54    362/564     1:26:04   13:50     3:01:10
9189  Simon Armstrong        M 40-44    463/506     1:34:09   13:50     3:01:10
9190  Brenda Kay Thompson    F 40-44    679/893     1:34:17   13:50     3:01:10
9191  Peggy Albright         F 40-44    680/893     1:34:43   13:50     3:01:13
9192  Sue Huon               F 30-34   864/1045     1:31:39   13:50     3:01:13
9193  Ceira Chen             F 18-24    754/862     1:31:39   13:51     3:01:14
9194  Brittany Hasty         F 18-24    755/862     1:31:21   13:51     3:01:16
9195  Karen Seiter           F 60-64     74/197     1:34:43   13:51     3:01:17
9196  Phyllis Hafer          F 18-24    756/862     1:39:20   13:51     3:01:19
9197  Vickey Reilly          F 45-49    529/755     1:28:08   13:51     3:01:19
9198  Amanda Ely             F 30-34   865/1045     1:37:10   13:51     3:01:20
9199  Gary Knabe             M 60-64    115/154     1:35:52   13:51     3:01:20
9200  Leah Sherban           F 35-39   848/1038     1:35:41   13:51     3:01:21
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9201  Janell Kelcey          F 30-34   866/1045     1:36:28   13:51     3:01:21
9202  Holly Stark            F 18-24    757/862     1:35:50   13:51     3:01:21
9203  Jenna Yoho             F 30-34   867/1045     1:36:28   13:51     3:01:21
9204  Frank Pressler         M 70-74      17/27     1:36:04   13:51     3:01:23
9205  Michael Mains          M 45-49    442/481     1:31:11   13:51     3:01:24
9206  Patricia M. Michel     F 55-59    176/402     1:34:55   13:51     3:01:25
9207  Sara Mathews           F 35-39   849/1038     1:29:45   13:51     3:01:25
9208  Debi Lillis            F 55-59    177/402     1:34:55   13:51     3:01:25
9209  Penny Collett          F 40-44    681/893     1:30:35   13:51     3:01:26
9210  Christina North        F 30-34   868/1045     1:36:27   13:51     3:01:26
9211  Joanne Sweeney         F 55-59    178/402     1:39:48   13:52     3:01:28
9212  Cindy Gilg             F 55-59    179/402     1:33:52   13:52     3:01:29
9213  Mary Sweeney           F 25-29  1028/1176     1:39:48   13:52     3:01:29
9214  Jason Zagorski         M 35-39    505/540     1:32:44   13:52     3:01:30
9215  Allison Ahearn         F 30-34   869/1045     1:32:43   13:52     3:01:31
9216  Amy Wietmarschen       F 25-29  1029/1176     1:32:46   13:52     3:01:31
9217  Bonnie Berding         F 55-59    180/402     1:37:52   13:52     3:01:32
9218  Jacquelyn Miller       F 30-34   870/1045     1:32:50   13:52     3:01:33
9219  Becky Finder           F 25-29  1030/1176     1:32:49   13:52     3:01:33
9220  Ashok Penmetsa         M 55-59    207/261     1:37:54   13:52     3:01:39
9221  Karen Lipscomb         F 60-64     75/197     1:38:05   13:53     3:01:40
9222  Beth Munzel            F 40-44    682/893     1:38:38   13:53     3:01:41
9223  Cruz Garcia            F 45-49    530/755     1:35:19   13:53     3:01:41
9224  Maria Griffin          F 35-39   850/1038     1:38:38   13:53     3:01:41
9225  Katie Blankenship      F 30-34   871/1045     1:30:50   13:53     3:01:42
9226  Alexander Zachary      M 35-39    506/540     1:34:19   13:53     3:01:42
9227  Emily Oscarson         F 30-34   872/1045     1:27:18   13:53     3:01:43
9228  Jessica Linck          F 40-44    683/893     1:33:30   13:53     3:01:45
9229  Jennifer Muller        F 45-49    531/755     1:34:39   13:53     3:01:46
9230  Linda Rassel           F 50-54    363/564     1:36:21   13:53     3:01:46
9231  Michael Daugherty      M 55-59    208/261     1:33:59   13:53     3:01:46
9232  Jeanne Young           F 45-49    532/755     1:27:02   13:53     3:01:49
9233  Stefanie Grigsby       F 25-29  1031/1176     1:36:03   13:53     3:01:49
9234  Aimee Stitt            F 40-44    684/893     1:35:41   13:53     3:01:50
9235  Dana Klapper           F 40-44    685/893     1:31:47   13:53     3:01:52
9236  Stacey Depp            F 40-44    686/893     1:29:40   13:53     3:01:53
9237  Bernardita Rademacher  F 35-39   851/1038     1:33:07   13:54     3:01:55
9238  Amber Palassis         F 25-29  1032/1176     1:32:33   13:54     3:01:56
9239  Angela Harger          F 30-34   873/1045     1:34:43   13:54     3:01:57
9240  Shannon Visconti       F 40-44    687/893     1:34:44   13:54     3:01:57
9241  Rebecca Schnippel      F 25-29  1033/1176     1:33:32   13:54     3:01:58
9242  Christina Hickerson    NO AGE       63/73     1:33:32   13:54     3:01:58
9243  Tom Holtmann           M 35-39    507/540     1:35:54   13:54     3:01:59
9244  Darlene Bonta          F 60-64     76/197     1:34:51   13:54     3:01:59
9245  Erin Bonta-Lewis       F 35-39   852/1038     1:34:52   13:54     3:01:59
9246  Jeremy Burgess         M 30-34    649/678     1:31:50   13:54     3:02:01
9247  Jane Keller            F 55-59    181/402     1:35:03   13:54     3:02:03
9248  Michelle Read          F 25-29  1034/1176     1:35:57   13:54     3:02:04
9249  Marcella Hsiung        F 75-79        2/6     1:35:49   13:54     3:02:04
9250  Allison Braun          F 25-29  1035/1176     1:28:57   13:54     3:02:04
9251  Rachel Boyer           F 30-34   874/1045     1:31:55   13:55     3:02:08
9252  Jennifer Wade          F 35-39   853/1038     1:34:45   13:55     3:02:09
9253  Karen Schlosser        F 55-59    182/402     1:34:34   13:55     3:02:13
9254  Kenna McNamara         F 40-44    688/893     1:32:56   13:55     3:02:13
9255  Catherine Luers        F 50-54    364/564     1:34:34   13:55     3:02:13
9256  Denise Pitonyak        F 45-49    533/755     1:37:40   13:55     3:02:18
9257  Arthur Hernandez       M 55-59    209/261     1:30:33   13:56     3:02:19
9258  Ayana Davidson         F 35-39   854/1038     1:33:10   13:56     3:02:20
9259  Alyse Papania          F 25-29  1036/1176     1:35:30   13:56     3:02:21
9260  Pamela Poland          F 55-59    183/402     1:46:03   13:56     3:02:21
9261  Fran Williams          F 50-54    365/564     1:33:55   13:56     3:02:23
9262  Libby Cunningham       F 25-29  1037/1176     1:30:21   13:56     3:02:23
9263  Lauren Poland          F 25-29  1038/1176     1:47:19   13:56     3:02:23
9264  Brooke Megenhardt      F 25-29  1039/1176     1:34:25   13:56     3:02:23
9265  Kerry Lenny            F 45-49    534/755     1:32:53   13:56     3:02:31
9266  Cherilyn Bensinger     F 30-34   875/1045     1:34:50   13:57     3:02:33
9267  Erin Centner           F 18-24    758/862     1:30:01   13:57     3:02:34
9268  Antwan Anderson        M 30-34    650/678     1:29:30   13:57     3:02:35
9269  Paul Delange           M 55-59    210/261     1:34:49   13:57     3:02:36
9270  Dreama Kirby           F 35-39   855/1038     1:34:06   13:57     3:02:37
9271  Dave Blake             M 40-44    464/506     1:36:55   13:57     3:02:38
9272  Amy Blomer             F 30-34   876/1045     1:34:05   13:57     3:02:39
9273  Danita Mason           F 30-34   877/1045     1:34:07   13:57     3:02:39
9274  Terri Conley           F 25-29  1040/1176     1:30:28   13:57     3:02:41
9275  Amber Begtrup          F 30-34   878/1045     1:30:28   13:57     3:02:41
9276  Mary Barnett           F 40-44    689/893     1:30:24   13:57     3:02:41
9277  Dianne Murray          F 65-69      18/65     1:37:01   13:57     3:02:42
9278  Rosalie Daly           F 18-24    759/862     1:29:09   13:57     3:02:42
9279  Tom Stuper             M 55-59    211/261     1:36:41   13:57     3:02:42
9280  Jill Rogers            F 35-39   856/1038     1:31:32   13:57     3:02:42
9281  Jo Farnsworth          F 55-59    184/402     1:36:41   13:57     3:02:43
9282  Karen Mendenhall       F 50-54    366/564     1:32:09   13:57     3:02:45
9283  Jean Taggart           F 18-24    760/862     1:33:24   13:57     3:02:45
9284  Jeanne Hux             F 45-49    535/755     1:32:58   13:58     3:02:45
9285  Tawanna Dennis         F 50-54    367/564     1:32:58   13:58     3:02:46
9286  Margaret Roberto       F 50-54    368/564     1:32:56   13:58     3:02:46
9287  Mary Mercer            F 45-49    536/755     1:32:58   13:58     3:02:48
9288  Jo Haight              F 35-39   857/1038     1:29:09   13:58     3:02:51
9289  Megan Fausz            F 25-29  1041/1176     1:37:22   13:58     3:02:53
9290  Karen Crawford         F 40-44    690/893     1:39:04   13:58     3:02:54
9291  Katelyn Tebbe          F 18-24    761/862     1:33:25   13:58     3:02:55
9292  Mylissa Allen          F 40-44    691/893     1:30:25   13:58     3:02:55
9293  David Westermeyer      M 45-49    443/481     1:32:54   13:58     3:02:56
9294  Breanna Engel          F 30-34   879/1045     1:34:10   13:58     3:02:56
9295  Joyce Wheeler          F 35-39   858/1038     1:39:22   13:59     3:03:00
9296  Carol Edwards          F 60-64     77/197     1:33:58   13:59     3:03:01
9297  Ben Kaseff             M 40-44    465/506     1:27:50   13:59     3:03:07
9298  Andrea Richey          F 45-49    537/755     1:33:40   13:59     3:03:07
9299  Lauren Elliott         F 25-29  1042/1176     1:35:18   13:59     3:03:09
9300  Karen White            F 30-34   880/1045     1:35:18   13:59     3:03:10
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9301  Elizabeth Eggert       F 40-44    692/893     1:35:51   13:59     3:03:10
9302  Jennifer Flippo        F 45-49    538/755     1:35:05   13:59     3:03:11
9303  Angie Creager          F 40-44    693/893     1:35:50   13:59     3:03:11
9304  Kim Harbison           F 45-49    539/755     1:32:55   14:00     3:03:12
9305  Megan McCafferty       F 30-34   881/1045     1:35:50   14:00     3:03:12
9306  April Tepe             F 18-24    762/862     1:33:19   14:00     3:03:12
9307  Susan Bailey           F 45-49    540/755     1:38:09   14:00     3:03:12
9308  Dana Griffith          F 45-49    541/755     1:35:06   14:00     3:03:13
9309  Lauren Clasper         F 25-29  1043/1176     1:28:16   14:00     3:03:14
9310  Robbyn Abbitt          F 35-39   859/1038     1:36:34   14:00     3:03:16
9311  Jason Abbitt           M 40-44    466/506     1:36:32   14:00     3:03:17
9312  Michele Westermeyer    F 55-59    185/402     1:32:54   14:00     3:03:19
9313  Christina Snyder       F 40-44    694/893     1:36:22   14:00     3:03:23
9314  Jules Pennington       F 30-34   882/1045     1:29:58   14:01     3:03:25
9315  Alaina Post            F 30-34   883/1045     1:30:56   14:01     3:03:26
9316  Louise Hoelker         F 50-54    369/564     1:40:00   14:01     3:03:27
9317  Rosemary Freitag       F 50-54    370/564     1:33:09   14:01     3:03:32
9318  Kate Davis             F 35-39   860/1038     1:30:39   14:01     3:03:33
9319  Jake Davis             M 14-17      55/57     1:30:39   14:01     3:03:33
9320  Patricia Jasper        F 60-64     78/197     1:35:30   14:01     3:03:37
9321  Athena Avgousti        F 45-49    542/755     1:35:10   14:02     3:03:38
9322  James Clarke           M 35-39    508/540     1:32:21   14:02     3:03:39
9323  James Setser           M 45-49    444/481     1:38:49   14:02     3:03:40
9324  Melinda McKinney       F 35-39   861/1038     1:34:15   14:02     3:03:41
9325  Shannon Simpson        F 25-29  1044/1176     1:33:30   14:02     3:03:50
9326  Anne Dawson            F 18-24    763/862     1:38:05   14:03     3:03:54
9327  Sarah Frick            F 30-34   884/1045     1:36:19   14:03     3:03:55
9328  Beth Mulvihill         F 60-64     79/197     1:34:11   14:03     3:03:56
9329  Michael Riel           M 30-34    651/678     1:23:19   14:03     3:04:01
9330  Jamie Hahn             F 50-54    371/564     1:36:10   14:03     3:04:03
9331  Jenny Goss             F 45-49    543/755     1:33:34   14:03     3:04:03
9332  Amber Platt            F 30-34   885/1045     1:39:34   14:03     3:04:03
9333  Karli Dyer             F 25-29  1045/1176     1:39:35   14:03     3:04:03
9334  Rebecca Jackson        F 18-24    764/862     1:31:05   14:04     3:04:04
9335  Jennifer Guilkey       F 25-29  1046/1176     1:34:39   14:04     3:04:04
9336  April Sagraves         F 35-39   862/1038     1:33:51   14:04     3:04:08
9337  Allison Clasper        F 25-29  1047/1176     1:28:17   14:04     3:04:10
9338  Lauren Kuhn            F 25-29  1048/1176     1:39:38   14:04     3:04:11
9339  Erich Quatkemeyer      M 18-24    310/322     1:34:37   14:04     3:04:12
9340  Amanda Ball            F 30-34   886/1045     1:33:46   14:04     3:04:13
9341  Ashley Easterling      F 35-39   863/1038     1:33:46   14:04     3:04:13
9342  Nicholas Alexander     M 30-34    652/678     1:34:11   14:04     3:04:14
9343  Alicia Marshall        F 40-44    695/893     1:33:46   14:05     3:04:18
9344  Kelly Gray             F 50-54    372/564     1:39:39   14:05     3:04:19
9345  Kelly House-Seaman     F 40-44    696/893     1:34:02   14:05     3:04:22
9346  Adriana Richey         F 40-44    697/893     1:38:21   14:05     3:04:23
9347  Marna Weber            F 55-59    186/402     1:36:21   14:05     3:04:24
9348  Dita Dallman           F 70-74       8/20     1:33:51   14:05     3:04:24
9349  Meghan Johnson         F 18-24    765/862     1:29:02   14:05     3:04:25
9350  Dave Rechel            M 50-54    359/412     1:27:15   14:05     3:04:25
9351  Tyler Jackson          M 18-24    311/322     1:29:02   14:05     3:04:25
9352  Elizabeth Abdnour      F 30-34   887/1045     1:42:37   14:05     3:04:25
9353  Liz Banta              F 30-34   888/1045     1:42:37   14:05     3:04:26
9354  Rob Reifsnyder         M 60-64    116/154     1:42:50   14:05     3:04:27
9355  Maggie Rechel          F 25-29  1049/1176     1:27:18   14:05     3:04:27
9356  Anna Coutts            F 18-24    766/862     1:42:51   14:05     3:04:28
9357  Sharon Snavely         F 40-44    698/893     1:32:10   14:05     3:04:29
9358  Heather Baldwin        F 40-44    699/893     1:32:10   14:05     3:04:29
9359  Gary Hall              M 60-64    117/154     1:37:57   14:05     3:04:29
9360  Tammi Pape             F 40-44    700/893     1:37:57   14:05     3:04:30
9361  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       64/73     1:34:09   14:05     3:04:30
9362  Leslie Hankins         F 30-34   889/1045     1:33:31   14:05     3:04:30
9363  Michelle Ryan          F 45-49    544/755     1:34:09   14:05     3:04:30
9364  Angela Weyer           F 45-49    545/755     1:35:02   14:06     3:04:33
9365  Becky Johnson          F 55-59    187/402     1:33:50   14:06     3:04:33
9366  Beth Mueller           F 40-44    701/893     1:36:01   14:06     3:04:33
9367  Julie Wolff            F 35-39   864/1038     1:34:06   14:06     3:04:37
9368  Lori Urban             F 50-54    373/564     1:40:09   14:06     3:04:37
9369  Allison Reffell        F 35-39   865/1038     1:33:43   14:06     3:04:38
9370  Jennifer Drobney       F 25-29  1050/1176     1:30:57   14:06     3:04:39
9371  Adam Molina            M 35-39    509/540     1:33:52   14:06     3:04:42
9372  Maria Molina           F 55-59    188/402     1:34:00   14:06     3:04:42
9373  John Lonsway           M 70-74      18/27     1:36:31   14:07     3:04:46
9374  Lisa Baker             F 45-49    546/755     1:38:46   14:07     3:04:46
9375  Melynda Worth          F 45-49    547/755     1:38:46   14:07     3:04:46
9376  Yolonda Steele         F 45-49    548/755     1:35:12   14:07     3:04:46
9377  Erin Bentley           F 35-39   866/1038     1:36:39   14:07     3:04:50
9378  Gretchen Swann         F 25-29  1051/1176     1:33:05   14:07     3:04:50
9379  Diane McDonald         F 60-64     80/197     1:36:39   14:07     3:04:50
9380  Barbara Glassmeyer     F 65-69      19/65     1:39:21   14:07     3:04:50
9381  Alex Hulette           F 14-17      82/99     1:34:52   14:07     3:04:53
9382  Marty Hulette          F 45-49    549/755     1:34:51   14:08     3:04:57
9383  Nancy Vinsel           F 55-59    189/402     1:31:12   14:08     3:05:00
9384  Gerald Poland          M 50-54    360/412     1:47:20   14:08     3:05:03
9385  Mark Stecher           M 25-29    534/567     1:32:31   14:08     3:05:05
9386  Anna Stecher           F 25-29  1052/1176     1:32:32   14:08     3:05:05
9387  Kelly Phillips         F 50-54    374/564     1:38:13   14:08     3:05:06
9388  Linda Bolin            F 60-64     81/197     1:31:49   14:08     3:05:07
9389  Cynthia Hayden         F 50-54    375/564     1:37:39   14:09     3:05:10
9390  Kyla Tirtonegoro       F 30-34   890/1045     1:21:40   14:09     3:05:11
9391  Brenda Fauber          F 65-69      20/65     1:36:15   14:09     3:05:11
9392  Maureen Miller         F 65-69      21/65     1:37:02   14:09     3:05:11
9393  Sharon Ashbridge       F 60-64     82/197     1:37:32   14:09     3:05:11
9394  Linda Foxx             F 50-54    376/564     1:36:14   14:09     3:05:11
9395  Paulette Webster       F 55-59    190/402     1:36:16   14:09     3:05:11
9396  Marilyn Manzer         F 70-74       9/20     1:37:02   14:09     3:05:11
9397  Kate Miller            F 50-54    377/564     1:37:40   14:09     3:05:11
9398  Deborah Howard         F 55-59    191/402     1:36:14   14:09     3:05:12
9399  Linda Martin           F 50-54    378/564     1:33:50   14:09     3:05:13
9400  Laura Evers            F 25-29  1053/1176     1:29:23   14:09     3:05:15
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9401  Kate Carroll           F 18-24    767/862     1:29:25   14:09     3:05:16
9402  La Verne Partlow       F 40-44    702/893     1:34:38   14:09     3:05:18
9403  Danielle Andrew        F 18-24    768/862     1:37:01   14:09     3:05:19
9404  Jaclyn Ferguson        F 30-34   891/1045     1:38:25   14:09     3:05:20
9405  Samantha Myers         F 18-24    769/862     1:37:51   14:10     3:05:24
9406  Megan Molique          F 18-24    770/862     1:34:13   14:10     3:05:24
9407  Emily Zimmer           F 18-24    771/862     1:35:46   14:10     3:05:25
9408  Megan Dobberteen       F 18-24    772/862     1:34:57   14:10     3:05:25
9409  Deborah Tighe          F 55-59    192/402     1:37:55   14:10     3:05:27
9410  Susan Saud             F 50-54    379/564     1:37:58   14:10     3:05:27
9411  Raelyn Kurmas          F 50-54    380/564     1:31:48   14:10     3:05:27
9412  Bret Patton            M 25-29    535/567     1:34:13   14:10     3:05:29
9413  Micayla Daniel         F 18-24    773/862     1:34:13   14:10     3:05:29
9414  Jodi Graham            F 45-49    550/755     1:33:08   14:10     3:05:32
9415  Jen Bell               F 30-34   892/1045     1:35:06   14:10     3:05:33
9416  Sandy Denne            F 65-69      22/65     1:40:43   14:10     3:05:34
9417  Aaron Bell             M 35-39    510/540     1:35:06   14:10     3:05:35
9418  Bev Oehrlein           F 60-64     83/197     1:40:44   14:10     3:05:35
9419  Carisa Vansickle       F 35-39   867/1038     1:34:26   14:11     3:05:36
9420  Sahle-Ann Forbes       F 30-34   893/1045     1:40:39   14:11     3:05:37
9421  Justin Harding         M 30-34    653/678     1:40:07   14:11     3:05:39
9422  Niki Pappas            F 50-54    381/564     1:50:30   14:11     3:05:40
9423  Barbara Holman         F 55-59    193/402     1:31:12   14:11     3:05:42
9424  Pamela Cluxton         F 45-49    551/755     1:39:05   14:11     3:05:46
9425  Robert Pope            M 65-69      53/69     1:37:55   14:11     3:05:46
9426  Hans Cole              M 30-34    654/678     1:31:08   14:11     3:05:48
9427  Bill Kish              M 65-69      54/69     1:37:50   14:12     3:05:50
9428  Cheryl Staples         F 60-64     84/197     1:36:55   14:12     3:05:52
9429  Marja Fernandez        F 55-59    194/402     1:35:13   14:12     3:05:53
9430  Regina Delay           F 55-59    195/402     1:38:24   14:12     3:05:56
9431  Lynn Beitman           F 45-49    552/755     1:38:25   14:12     3:05:56
9432  Teresa Armstrong       F 50-54    382/564     1:38:03   14:12     3:05:57
9433  Katie Anders           F 18-24    774/862     1:32:01   14:12     3:06:02
9434  Jessica Mitchell       F 18-24    775/862     1:38:16   14:13     3:06:04
9435  Steve Jerauld          M 35-39    511/540     1:39:30   14:13     3:06:07
9436  Kimberely Childress    F 50-54    383/564     1:32:24   14:13     3:06:07
9437  Dawn Grady             F 40-44    703/893     1:32:25   14:13     3:06:07
9438  Joan Tino              F 55-59    196/402     1:38:56   14:13     3:06:09
9439  Susan Reilly           F 50-54    384/564     1:38:56   14:13     3:06:09
9440  Christopher Chalifoux  M 55-59    212/261     1:37:49   14:13     3:06:09
9441  Greg Wilp              M 60-64    118/154     1:38:56   14:13     3:06:09
9442  Mitch Padnos           M 40-44    467/506     1:37:15   14:13     3:06:10
9443  Terri H Jackson        F 55-59    197/402     1:40:16   14:13     3:06:11
9444  Mark Flege             M 50-54    361/412     1:41:42   14:13     3:06:11
9445  Angela Waddell         F 45-49    553/755     1:34:59   14:14     3:06:15
9446  Becky Frey             F 40-44    704/893     1:36:13   14:14     3:06:16
9447  Kim McMillan           F 50-54    385/564     1:37:03   14:14     3:06:16
9448  Alice Ohlinger         F 45-49    554/755     1:35:00   14:14     3:06:17
9449  Katie Reid             F 25-29  1054/1176     1:34:45   14:14     3:06:18
9450  Jon Maxwell            M 40-44    468/506     1:37:24   14:14     3:06:18
9451  Joann Derenthal        F 45-49    555/755     1:27:25   14:14     3:06:19
9452  Emily Rizzo            F 18-24    776/862     1:34:21   14:14     3:06:20
9453  Jessica Bennett        F 30-34   894/1045     1:39:10   14:14     3:06:22
9454  Jason Griffis          M 40-44    469/506     1:39:20   14:14     3:06:26
9455  Dona Canaan            F 55-59    198/402     1:39:07   14:15     3:06:30
9456  Angela Kenney          F 45-49    556/755     1:40:51   14:15     3:06:31
9457  Steven Kern            M 60-64    119/154     1:38:31   14:15     3:06:32
9458  Peggy Landini          F 60-64     85/197     1:38:30   14:15     3:06:32
9459  Lora Ferrar            F 45-49    557/755     1:35:33   14:15     3:06:37
9460  Cynthia Robinson       F 40-44    705/893     1:35:31   14:15     3:06:38
9461  Denese Blue            F 45-49    558/755     1:38:40   14:16     3:06:46
9462  Gretchen Bayer         F 30-34   895/1045     1:38:18   14:16     3:06:47
9463  Amanda Allen-Stafford  F 30-34   896/1045     1:37:23   14:16     3:06:47
9464  Tammie Monger          F 50-54    386/564     1:30:56   14:16     3:06:47
9465  Tracey Raber           F 50-54    387/564     1:43:02   14:16     3:06:49
9466  Katrina Lauer          F 30-34   897/1045     1:38:18   14:16     3:06:51
9467  Louis Fetch            M 50-54    362/412     1:36:17   14:16     3:06:52
9468  Katherine Hunt         F 30-34   898/1045     1:41:05   14:17     3:06:57
9469  Megan Gossen           F 18-24    777/862     1:36:34   14:17     3:06:57
9470  Melanie Bates          F 60-64     86/197     1:36:29   14:17     3:07:04
9471  Debbie Porter          F 55-59    199/402     1:40:09   14:17     3:07:05
9472  Sandra Girten          F 50-54    388/564     1:34:55   14:17     3:07:06
9473  Karen Daly             F 45-49    559/755     1:33:49   14:18     3:07:07
9474  Sandra Atkisson        F 65-69      23/65     1:35:43   14:18     3:07:08
9475  Milynn Graves          F 30-34   899/1045     1:37:57   14:18     3:07:13
9476  Justin Rhodes          M 25-29    536/567     1:32:04   14:18     3:07:14
9477  Amanda Rhodes          F 25-29  1055/1176     1:32:04   14:18     3:07:14
9478  Katie Rademacher       F 25-29  1056/1176     1:34:59   14:18     3:07:15
9479  Debra Willenberg       F 55-59    200/402     1:34:41   14:18     3:07:17
9480  Brandy Savage          F 25-29  1057/1176     1:41:17   14:18     3:07:20
9481  Kate Neikirk           F 55-59    201/402     1:36:51   14:19     3:07:22
9482  Jennifer Ortlepp       F 30-34   900/1045     1:42:29   14:19     3:07:22
9483  Phylllis Kaya          F 50-54    389/564     1:34:33   14:19     3:07:23
9484  Kathlina Vanciu        F 45-49    560/755     1:34:29   14:19     3:07:23
9485  Joanna Shurell         F 50-54    390/564     1:34:29   14:19     3:07:24
9486  Kelsey Ulliman         F 18-24    778/862     1:35:39   14:19     3:07:25
9487  Mary Baele             F 18-24    779/862     1:35:40   14:19     3:07:25
9488  Kelsie Patton          F 14-17      83/99     1:40:22   14:19     3:07:26
9489  Chrystal McMurry       F 45-49    561/755     1:40:21   14:19     3:07:26
9490  Cindy Cochran          F 60-64     87/197     1:33:38   14:19     3:07:28
9491  Mary McConnell         F 55-59    202/402     1:37:41   14:19     3:07:29
9492  Elena Strecker         F 18-24    780/862     1:31:31   14:20     3:07:35
9493  Aundrey Asbury         M 40-44    470/506     1:28:48   14:20     3:07:35
9494  Josh Saunders          M 35-39    512/540     1:34:54   14:20     3:07:37
9495  Joy Hornberger         F 40-44    706/893     1:37:29   14:20     3:07:39
9496  Mildred Saulsberry     F 60-64     88/197     1:37:43   14:20     3:07:42
9497  Leslie Jackson         F 40-44    707/893     1:38:17   14:20     3:07:43
9498  Jeffrey Ring           M 40-44    471/506     1:34:58   14:20     3:07:43
9499  Blake Wilson           F 18-24    781/862     1:33:19   14:21     3:07:47
9500  Ross Vocke             M 25-29    537/567     1:33:19   14:21     3:07:47
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9501  Sue Baggott            F 50-54    391/564     1:40:20   14:21     3:07:48
9502  Steve Baggott          M 50-54    363/412     1:40:20   14:21     3:07:48
9503  Don Lothrop            M 50-54    364/412     1:35:24   14:21     3:07:49
9504  Shea Lothrop           F 18-24    782/862     1:35:25   14:21     3:07:49
9505  Anne Thompson          F 45-49    562/755     1:35:03   14:21     3:07:50
9506  Caitlin Fox            F 25-29  1058/1176     1:35:14   14:21     3:07:50
9507  Jennifer Mott          F 25-29  1059/1176     1:32:40   14:21     3:07:50
9508  Scott Carlson          M 45-49    445/481     1:35:04   14:21     3:07:50
9509  Valencia Watson        F 55-59    203/402     1:35:56   14:21     3:07:52
9510  Jawanda Awutey         F 40-44    708/893     1:43:42   14:21     3:07:53
9511  Greg Wallace           M 45-49    446/481     1:35:59   14:21     3:07:54
9512  Corina Wallace         F 25-29  1060/1176     1:35:59   14:21     3:07:54
9513  Jamila Watson          F 35-39   868/1038     1:39:49   14:21     3:07:55
9514  Chris Sullivan         F 60-64     89/197     1:40:32   14:21     3:07:55
9515  Tom Sullivan           M 60-64    120/154     1:40:32   14:21     3:07:56
9516  Lynn Weil              F 25-29  1061/1176     1:39:19   14:21     3:07:56
9517  Soraya Greer           F 35-39   869/1038     1:35:45   14:21     3:07:58
9518  Donna Ries             F 45-49    563/755     1:32:31   14:21     3:07:59
9519  Mariah Kennedy         F 18-24    783/862     1:41:06   14:21     3:07:59
9520  Michael English        M 18-24    312/322     1:41:07   14:22     3:08:00
9521  Latricia Long          F 40-44    709/893     1:38:25   14:22     3:08:00
9522  Felecia Jackson        F 40-44    710/893     1:38:24   14:22     3:08:01
9523  Maggie Roach           F 40-44    711/893     1:42:08   14:22     3:08:06
9524  Patty Goldschmidt      F 60-64     90/197     1:35:49   14:22     3:08:08
9525  Jennifer Mazurowski    F 40-44    712/893     1:37:02   14:22     3:08:08
9526  John Bodenstein        M 60-64    121/154     1:37:39   14:22     3:08:08
9527  Kim Schibi             F 30-34   901/1045     1:37:39   14:22     3:08:08
9528  Wendie Robbins         F 30-34   902/1045     1:34:37   14:22     3:08:09
9529  Emily Whittington      F 25-29  1062/1176     1:31:49   14:22     3:08:10
9530  Cathy Berchtold        F 45-49    564/755     1:37:45   14:22     3:08:11
9531  Ryan Grimes            M 35-39    513/540     1:34:50   14:22     3:08:12
9532  Amanda Grimes          F 30-34   903/1045     1:34:50   14:22     3:08:13
9533  Kimberley Mueller      F 18-24    784/862     1:34:55   14:23     3:08:13
9534  Emmi Banner            F 18-24    785/862     1:56:00   14:23     3:08:13
9535  Mary McCormack         F 30-34   904/1045     1:37:54   14:23     3:08:13
9536  Jamison Fehring        F 14-17      84/99     1:43:23   14:23     3:08:18
9537  Lysha Broad            F 30-34   905/1045     1:40:26   14:23     3:08:19
9538  Jing Sun               F 18-24    786/862     1:34:32   14:23     3:08:21
9539  Michelle Wise          F 45-49    565/755     1:43:51   14:23     3:08:23
9540  Kim Howell             F 35-39   870/1038     1:43:51   14:23     3:08:23
9541  Tiffiny Hoffman        F 30-34   906/1045     1:35:13   14:23     3:08:24
9542  Lisa Valliere          F 35-39   871/1038     1:37:53   14:23     3:08:26
9543  Lourdes Torres         F 55-59    204/402     1:37:06   14:24     3:08:26
9544  Erika Salter           F 18-24    787/862     1:25:45   14:24     3:08:26
9545  Rebecca Duff           F 18-24    788/862     1:25:46   14:24     3:08:27
9546  Steven Stier           M 50-54    365/412     1:32:53   14:24     3:08:27
9547  Candace Rishel         F 35-39   872/1038     1:44:26   14:24     3:08:27
9548  Lew Rishel             M 50-54    366/412     1:44:26   14:24     3:08:27
9549  Llee Sivitz            F 65-69      24/65     1:37:56   14:24     3:08:30
9550  Mike Cicak             M 30-34    655/678       57:08   14:24     3:08:33
9551  Nancy Knode            F 45-49    566/755     1:35:05   14:24     3:08:34
9552  Tammy Enders           F 50-54    392/564     1:36:13   14:24     3:08:36
9553  Susan Grossman         F 40-44    713/893     1:36:13   14:24     3:08:37
9554  Rachel Hollin          F 18-24    789/862     1:33:51   14:25     3:08:39
9555  Mary Mason             F 60-64     91/197     1:37:16   14:25     3:08:39
9556  Stephanie Dann         F 30-34   907/1045     1:40:27   14:25     3:08:40
9557  Christine Kiefer       F 40-44    714/893     1:35:38   14:25     3:08:40
9558  Lesley Quigley         F 35-39   873/1038     1:38:24   14:25     3:08:40
9559  Melanie Stauffer       F 30-34   908/1045     1:37:14   14:25     3:08:41
9560  Joann Clemmons         F 35-39   874/1038     1:39:30   14:25     3:08:49
9561  Alyssa Bonet           F 35-39   875/1038     1:32:07   14:25     3:08:49
9562  Patti Franklin         F 55-59    205/402     1:38:05   14:26     3:08:53
9563  Stephanie Klingler     F 40-44    715/893     1:39:29   14:26     3:08:55
9564  Lesley Marsh           F 45-49    567/755     1:33:51   14:26     3:08:55
9565  Tyler Duran            F 25-29  1063/1176     1:43:44   14:26     3:08:59
9566  Bob Lawson             NO AGE       65/73     1:40:15   14:26     3:08:59
9567  Emily Spyrou           F 25-29  1064/1176     1:35:45   14:26     3:09:00
9568  Chiquita Davis         F 50-54    393/564     1:41:49   14:26     3:09:03
9569  Jackie Drake           F 55-59    206/402     1:39:35   14:27     3:09:06
9570  Jessica Hise           F 18-24    790/862     1:35:58   14:27     3:09:06
9571  Mary Sue Greiner       F 50-54    394/564     1:42:44   14:27     3:09:09
9572  Mary Emerson           F 50-54    395/564     1:33:02   14:27     3:09:11
9573  Elaine Bentz           F 25-29  1065/1176     1:41:06   14:27     3:09:12
9574  Lara Kauffman          F 35-39   876/1038     1:41:06   14:27     3:09:12
9575  Mary McCarthy          F 35-39   877/1038     1:33:51   14:27     3:09:17
9576  Louise Dafler          F 55-59    207/402     1:42:34   14:28     3:09:22
9577  Maureen Bruewer        F 55-59    208/402     1:41:02   14:28     3:09:23
9578  Maryann Reed           F 40-44    716/893     1:36:56   14:28     3:09:25
9579  Lisa Lorta             F 35-39   878/1038     1:37:34   14:28     3:09:26
9580  Cynthia Morgan         F 45-49    568/755     1:37:24   14:28     3:09:29
9581  Jenny Crofford         F 25-29  1066/1176     1:25:44   14:28     3:09:30
9582  Roger Thesing          M 70-74      19/27     1:40:52   14:28     3:09:30
9583  Noel Thesing           F 55-59    209/402     1:40:52   14:28     3:09:31
9584  Richard Cook           M 55-59    213/261     1:43:58   14:29     3:09:33
9585  Linda Cook             F 50-54    396/564     1:40:12   14:29     3:09:33
9586  Satu Thundathil        M 55-59    214/261     1:41:47   14:29     3:09:35
9587  Rachel Ranz            F 18-24    791/862     1:30:11   14:29     3:09:40
9588  Patricia Hunter        F 40-44    717/893     1:41:24   14:29     3:09:41
9589  Katie Renfrow          F 40-44    718/893     1:41:24   14:29     3:09:41
9590  Carol Donovan          F 45-49    569/755     1:36:43   14:29     3:09:41
9591  Shelley Simpson        F 40-44    719/893     1:37:17   14:29     3:09:42
9592  Mary Boyd              F 50-54    397/564     1:40:13   14:29     3:09:44
9593  Wayne Boyd             M 50-54    367/412     1:40:13   14:30     3:09:45
9594  Rick Martin            M 45-49    447/481     1:34:22   14:30     3:09:48
9595  Daniel King            M 18-24    313/322     1:38:05   14:30     3:09:48
9596  Kimberly Vonhoene      F 18-24    792/862     1:38:06   14:30     3:09:49
9597  Kathlyn Bulger         F 40-44    720/893     1:34:18   14:30     3:09:49
9598  Mary Anne Gehring      F 60-64     92/197     1:40:21   14:30     3:09:53
9599  Kelsey Godfrey         F 18-24    793/862     1:32:18   14:30     3:09:57
9600  Alice Moeller          F 35-39   879/1038     1:35:33   14:31     3:09:58
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9601  Stacey Smorch          F 45-49    570/755     1:38:50   14:31     3:09:58
9602  Carla Vonderhaar       F 45-49    571/755     1:31:44   14:31     3:09:59
9603  Angelia Sturgeon       F 35-39   880/1038     1:31:44   14:31     3:09:59
9604  Patti Kirk             F 50-54    398/564     1:34:14   14:31     3:10:00
9605  Judy Smith             F 55-59    210/402     1:40:55   14:31     3:10:02
9606  Abbey Veith            F 18-24    794/862     1:30:11   14:31     3:10:04
9607  Fatin Mangold          F 45-49    572/755     1:39:24   14:31     3:10:08
9608  Rick Lemmons           M 60-64    122/154     1:35:33   14:31     3:10:09
9609  Rechel Francisco       F 25-29  1067/1176     1:36:28   14:32     3:10:17
9610  Stephanie Chan         F 25-29  1068/1176     1:36:28   14:32     3:10:17
9611  Julie Roettker         F 55-59    211/402     1:28:54   14:32     3:10:17
9612  Connie Klingelhoffer   F 55-59    212/402     1:28:54   14:32     3:10:18
9613  Chelsea Tibbitts       F 18-24    795/862     1:38:06   14:32     3:10:18
9614  Jessica Alexander      F 25-29  1069/1176     1:36:34   14:32     3:10:18
9615  Leah Pittman           F 40-44    721/893     1:38:58   14:32     3:10:21
9616  Caroline Daugherty     F 50-54    399/564     1:44:36   14:32     3:10:21
9617  Judy Perkinson         F 55-59    213/402     1:38:36   14:32     3:10:22
9618  Jennifer Keezer        F 55-59    214/402     1:38:38   14:32     3:10:23
9619  Tayeba Shaikh          F 25-29  1070/1176     1:23:56   14:33     3:10:24
9620  Jennifer Cook          F 40-44    722/893     1:35:58   14:33     3:10:27
9621  Ann Torrusio           F 30-34   909/1045     1:50:01   14:33     3:10:27
9622  Alicia Surrey          F 35-39   881/1038     1:11:35   14:33     3:10:29
9623  Brianna Urbiel         F 25-29  1071/1176     1:36:51   14:33     3:10:30
9624  Shannon James          F 35-39   882/1038     1:33:18   14:33     3:10:30
9625  Mary Doerger           F 45-49    573/755     1:38:56   14:33     3:10:31
9626  Mary Barnhorn          F 45-49    574/755     1:38:56   14:33     3:10:31
9627  Lesley Floccare        F 45-49    575/755     1:33:18   14:33     3:10:35
9628  Kirsten Gildersleeve   F 70-74      10/20     1:37:38   14:34     3:10:39
9629  Jessica Donelson       F 25-29  1072/1176     1:40:39   14:34     3:10:45
9630  David Zucker           M 60-64    123/154     1:42:47   14:34     3:10:46
9631  Raina Billington       F 25-29  1073/1176     1:48:59   14:34     3:10:48
9632  Kristen Houston        F 30-34   910/1045     1:38:15   14:34     3:10:48
9633  Darcy Crociata         F 40-44    723/893     1:38:15   14:34     3:10:48
9634  Karisa Miller          F 30-34   911/1045     1:48:59   14:34     3:10:50
9635  Jill Schalm            F 40-44    724/893     1:40:26   14:35     3:10:52
9636  Lori Wood              F 40-44    725/893     1:40:26   14:35     3:10:52
9637  Glenn Schrader         M 60-64    124/154     1:39:10   14:35     3:10:52
9638  Erin Powell            F 40-44    726/893     1:40:36   14:35     3:10:59
9639  Thomas Sesterhenn      M 35-39    514/540     1:36:48   14:35     3:11:00
9640  Charlene Naber         F 25-29  1074/1176     1:33:33   14:35     3:11:01
9641  Meg Zaleuke            F 30-34   912/1045     1:36:48   14:35     3:11:01
9642  Shawn Turner           F 45-49    576/755     1:29:01   14:36     3:11:08
9643  Rose Hernandez         F 50-54    400/564     1:39:55   14:36     3:11:09
9644  Nikki Ravenscraft      F 30-34   913/1045     1:32:14   14:36     3:11:10
9645  Galen Ruschman         M 50-54    368/412     1:40:27   14:36     3:11:10
9646  Marc Ravenscraft       M 35-39    515/540     1:32:14   14:36     3:11:11
9647  Esther Fatsy           F 50-54    401/564     1:39:15   14:36     3:11:15
9648  Manickam Manickam      M 50-54    369/412     1:38:05   14:37     3:11:16
9649  April Rolf             F 45-49    577/755     1:41:55   14:37     3:11:17
9650  Tina Bojack            F 40-44    727/893     1:34:00   14:37     3:11:17
9651  Kate Demske            F 40-44    728/893     1:40:40   14:37     3:11:19
9652  Ross Gavin             M 25-29    538/567     1:08:11   14:37     3:11:28
9653  Barbara Downs          F 55-59    215/402     1:36:14   14:37     3:11:28
9654  Teri Fox               F 65-69      25/65     1:42:44   14:38     3:11:31
9655  Tanya Beckman          F 35-39   883/1038     1:40:15   14:38     3:11:32
9656  Andrew Beckman         M 40-44    472/506     1:40:15   14:38     3:11:32
9657  Karen Bertz            F 55-59    216/402     1:43:21   14:38     3:11:33
9658  William Lindholm       M 25-29    539/567     1:32:15   14:38     3:11:38
9659  Don Fieler             M 65-69      55/69     1:40:09   14:38     3:11:38
9660  Karen Huhn             F 45-49    578/755     1:34:15   14:38     3:11:39
9661  Joe Schwaiger          M 85-89        1/1     1:39:12   14:38     3:11:40
9662  Stephanie Wilmhoff     F 30-34   914/1045     1:40:06   14:38     3:11:42
9663  Todd Hudak             M 55-59    215/261     1:41:06   14:39     3:11:42
9664  Mary Dudley            F 25-29  1075/1176     1:48:01   14:39     3:11:47
9665  Jenifer Willis         F 35-39   884/1038     1:36:03   14:39     3:11:48
9666  Kim Wilhite            F 25-29  1076/1176     1:37:51   14:39     3:11:49
9667  Steven Morgan          M 55-59    216/261     1:41:49   14:39     3:11:50
9668  Claire Ruberg          F 25-29  1077/1176     1:40:09   14:39     3:11:50
9669  Mark Culp              M 50-54    370/412     1:35:50   14:39     3:11:53
9670  Chuck Alfrey           M 45-49    448/481     1:35:50   14:39     3:11:54
9671  Lenna Jarrett          F 30-34   915/1045     1:37:56   14:39     3:11:54
9672  Alison Donner          F 25-29  1078/1176     1:37:22   14:39     3:11:55
9673  Lauren Dafler          F 18-24    796/862     1:37:21   14:39     3:11:55
9674  Jennifer Lewis         F 30-34   916/1045     1:40:06   14:40     3:11:56
9675  Jason Benedict         M 40-44    473/506     1:41:04   14:40     3:11:56
9676  Kevin Evans            M 50-54    371/412     1:42:55   14:40     3:12:00
9677  Cindy Neuhaus          F 50-54    402/564     1:42:39   14:40     3:12:04
9678  Sandra Bauman          F 65-69      26/65     1:42:39   14:40     3:12:04
9679  Beth Collman           F 45-49    579/755     1:42:49   14:40     3:12:07
9680  Samantha Morgan        F 25-29  1079/1176     1:40:19   14:40     3:12:08
9681  Kassandra Morgan       F 25-29  1080/1176     1:40:19   14:41     3:12:12
9682  Janet Kinney           F 45-49    580/755     1:41:12   14:41     3:12:14
9683  Leah Harvey            F 30-34   917/1045     1:40:11   14:41     3:12:16
9684  Carol Weigand          F 55-59    217/402     1:40:11   14:41     3:12:17
9685  Elaine Parulis         F 55-59    218/402     1:41:10   14:41     3:12:17
9686  Robert Bown            M 30-34    656/678     1:35:19   14:41     3:12:18
9687  Pamela Daniels         F 60-64     93/197     1:36:21   14:41     3:12:20
9688  Falencia Frazier       F 40-44    729/893     1:38:27   14:41     3:12:21
9689  Brent Loebig           M 55-59    217/261     1:41:11   14:41     3:12:21
9690  Sharon Freson          F 60-64     94/197     1:41:11   14:42     3:12:22
9691  Amber Riedmaier        F 30-34   918/1045     1:40:10   14:42     3:12:22
9692  Tammy Calhoun          F 45-49    581/755     1:40:10   14:42     3:12:22
9693  Mary Safran            F 65-69      27/65     1:40:06   14:42     3:12:23
9694  Vicki Webster          F 50-54    403/564     1:39:43   14:42     3:12:31
9695  Robert Luther          M 55-59    218/261     1:37:07   14:42     3:12:31
9696  Amanda Chaney          F 30-34   919/1045     1:38:44   14:42     3:12:31
9697  Morgan McKenzie        F 25-29  1081/1176     1:38:24   14:42     3:12:32
9698  Tim Nordquist          M 30-34    657/678     1:36:32   14:42     3:12:32
9699  Shannon Lindley        F 25-29  1082/1176     1:30:13   14:43     3:12:35
9700  Peggy Cogins           F 60-64     95/197     1:41:57   14:43     3:12:35
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9701  Heather Smith          F 35-39   885/1038     1:40:57   14:43     3:12:38
9702  Eric Smith             M 40-44    474/506     1:40:57   14:43     3:12:38
9703  Leah Tillman           F 30-34   920/1045     1:39:58   14:43     3:12:38
9704  Bonnie Overbeck        NO AGE       66/73               14:43     3:12:39
9705  Janella Albright       F 35-39   886/1038     1:36:53   14:43     3:12:41
9706  Michelle Hildebrand    F 40-44    730/893     1:41:58   14:43     3:12:42
9707  Carolyn Fowler         F 50-54    404/564     1:34:56   14:43     3:12:44
9708  Barbara King           F 50-54    405/564     1:40:04   14:43     3:12:45
9709  Holly Rademacher       F 50-54    406/564     1:40:23   14:43     3:12:46
9710  Miranda Chu-Allen      NO AGE       67/73     1:41:15   14:43     3:12:47
9711  Brandon Sethi          M 25-29    540/567     1:36:54   14:44     3:12:50
9712  James Allen            M 40-44    475/506     1:41:16   14:44     3:12:51
9713  Jessica Peck           F 18-24    797/862     1:34:04   14:44     3:12:59
9714  Daniel Peck            M 25-29    541/567     1:34:04   14:44     3:12:59
9715  Jon Huebschman         M 55-59    219/261     1:13:04   14:44     3:13:00
9716  Nancy Dyson            F 65-69      28/65     1:41:14   14:44     3:13:00
9717  Robyn Reese            F 45-49    582/755     1:41:10   14:45     3:13:03
9718  Julie Lubbers          F 55-59    219/402     1:42:05   14:45     3:13:04
9719  Trisha Deidesheimer    F 40-44    731/893     1:43:22   14:45     3:13:04
9720  Ashley Urbansky        F 18-24    798/862     1:42:54   14:45     3:13:08
9721  Sharon Baxter          F 60-64     96/197     1:37:25   14:45     3:13:11
9722  April Creighton        F 35-39   887/1038     1:38:22   14:46     3:13:15
9723  Jennifer Linn          F 40-44    732/893     1:32:30   14:46     3:13:16
9724  Allyson Wilson         F 14-17      85/99     1:38:23   14:46     3:13:17
9725  Greg Richardson        M 55-59    220/261     1:37:52   14:46     3:13:19
9726  Patti Beckmann         F 55-59    220/402     1:37:52   14:46     3:13:19
9727  Pam Boland             F 55-59    221/402     1:41:48   14:46     3:13:20
9728  Thomas Hacker          M 45-49    449/481     1:45:52   14:46     3:13:20
9729  Steve Bieri            M 55-59    221/261     1:41:22   14:46     3:13:21
9730  Amie Synan             F 35-39   888/1038     1:37:16   14:46     3:13:21
9731  Carole Hacker          F 40-44    733/893     1:45:54   14:46     3:13:21
9732  Janet Strecker         F 50-54    407/564     1:30:06   14:46     3:13:21
9733  Barbara Piccola        F 60-64     97/197     1:40:48   14:46     3:13:22
9734  Jeanne Piccola         F 55-59    222/402     1:40:49   14:46     3:13:22
9735  Katie Wilson           F 18-24    799/862     1:46:58   14:46     3:13:23
9736  Wilbert Moultrie       M 40-44    476/506     1:36:31   14:46     3:13:24
9737  Debra Mooney-Corcoran  F 50-54    408/564     1:41:16   14:46     3:13:24
9738  Jennifer Martin        F 35-39   889/1038     1:37:22   14:46     3:13:27
9739  Nathalie Hayes         F 30-34   921/1045     1:34:52   14:46     3:13:27
9740  Ann Feltis             F 25-29  1083/1176     1:43:05   14:46     3:13:27
9741  Heidi Scherzer         F 35-39   890/1038     1:40:39   14:47     3:13:28
9742  Alan Pickett           M 55-59    222/261     1:42:27   14:47     3:13:30
9743  Donna Pickett          F 55-59    223/402     1:42:27   14:47     3:13:31
9744  Tiffany Kronmiller     F 18-24    800/862     1:35:24   14:47     3:13:31
9745  Mandy Rupp             F 25-29  1084/1176     1:35:23   14:47     3:13:33
9746  Michael Kronmiller     M 55-59    223/261     1:32:52   14:47     3:13:33
9747  Anita Harris           F 50-54    409/564     1:33:18   14:47     3:13:36
9748  Sara Vickers           F 35-39   891/1038     1:41:00   14:47     3:13:37
9749  Victoria Pendery       F 50-54    410/564     1:44:59   14:47     3:13:37
9750  Kathleen Snyder        F 50-54    411/564     1:44:58   14:47     3:13:38
9751  Jenny Dirr             F 35-39   892/1038     1:30:28   14:47     3:13:38
9752  Buffy Turner           F 45-49    583/755     1:38:59   14:47     3:13:38
9753  Kristen Kiefer         F 18-24    801/862     1:45:23   14:47     3:13:39
9754  Maureen Goldenberg     F 45-49    584/755     1:45:23   14:47     3:13:39
9755  Quinci Barlow          F 18-24    802/862     1:45:17   14:47     3:13:39
9756  Sarah Creighton        F 25-29  1085/1176     1:41:30   14:47     3:13:39
9757  Annika Fernandez       F 25-29  1086/1176     1:35:13   14:47     3:13:40
9758  Jade Kelsey            F 35-39   893/1038     1:39:49   14:48     3:13:41
9759  Craig Nordquist        M 55-59    224/261     1:36:00   14:48     3:13:42
9760  Sandra Faulkner        F 40-44    734/893     1:34:34   14:48     3:13:43
9761  Judith Weiner          F 40-44    735/893     1:34:34   14:48     3:13:43
9762  Cheryl Bonner          F 40-44    736/893     1:39:51   14:48     3:13:43
9763  Beth Jones             F 35-39   894/1038     1:41:59   14:48     3:13:43
9764  Shari Liening          F 35-39   895/1038     1:41:59   14:48     3:13:43
9765  Margaret Champion      F 65-69      29/65     1:45:00   14:48     3:13:44
9766  Roberta Tanno          F 55-59    224/402     1:44:20   14:48     3:13:45
9767  Mollie Wilke           F 55-59    225/402     1:45:02   14:48     3:13:46
9768  Jodi Bauers            F 40-44    737/893     1:44:21   14:48     3:13:46
9769  Mary Ann Edwards       F 65-69      30/65     1:44:21   14:48     3:13:46
9770  Lauren Fulks           F 18-24    803/862     1:35:42   14:48     3:13:50
9771  Rebecca Garcia         F 50-54    412/564     1:39:17   14:48     3:13:50
9772  Sandra Westerkamm      F 40-44    738/893     1:38:59   14:49     3:13:56
9773  Melissa Spillman       F 35-39   896/1038     1:52:03   14:49     3:13:57
9774  Angela James           F 35-39   897/1038     1:52:03   14:49     3:13:57
9775  Lucinda Galley         F 50-54    413/564     1:39:16   14:49     3:13:58
9776  Jody Evans             M 45-49    450/481     1:42:05   14:49     3:14:05
9777  Michelle Evans         F 45-49    585/755     1:42:06   14:49     3:14:06
9778  Jon Berscheit          M 25-29    542/567     1:24:26   14:50     3:14:08
9779  Sara Hackney           F 30-34   922/1045     1:24:26   14:50     3:14:09
9780  Mary Wiseman           F 50-54    414/564     1:30:36   14:50     3:14:13
9781  Lori Takos             F 45-49    586/755     1:40:28   14:50     3:14:15
9782  Melissa Cannon         F 45-49    587/755     1:41:00   14:50     3:14:16
9783  Karen Speed            F 50-54    415/564     1:35:34   14:50     3:14:19
9784  Kim Conrad             F 30-34   923/1045     1:45:24   14:51     3:14:22
9785  Beverly Rauen          F 50-54    416/564     1:40:50   14:51     3:14:22
9786  Barbara Burg           F 50-54    417/564     1:40:50   14:51     3:14:22
9787  Susan Mahoney          F 35-39   898/1038     1:26:47   14:51     3:14:23
9788  Nicole Ausmer          F 30-34   924/1045     1:26:49   14:51     3:14:23
9789  Rose Gallant           F 25-29  1087/1176     1:38:13   14:51     3:14:23
9790  Elizabeth Jones        F 30-34   925/1045     1:40:34   14:51     3:14:24
9791  Deanna Pirtle          F 35-39   899/1038     1:40:34   14:51     3:14:24
9792  Joshua Hibberd         M 25-29    543/567     1:45:05   14:51     3:14:24
9793  Kelly Laskowski        F 30-34   926/1045     1:45:06   14:51     3:14:25
9794  Ann Saluke             F 60-64     98/197     1:36:32   14:51     3:14:28
9795  Don Yelton             M 60-64    125/154     1:36:31   14:51     3:14:28
9796  Jamie Ivey             F 35-39   900/1038     1:34:47   14:51     3:14:31
9797  Susan Dorenkemper      F 55-59    226/402     1:44:02   14:51     3:14:32
9798  Joyce Richter          F 75-79        3/6     1:44:02   14:52     3:14:33
9799  Lela Mann              F 40-44    739/893     1:36:48   14:52     3:14:39
9800  Judy Reagan            F 55-59    227/402     1:45:01   14:52     3:14:40
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9801  Kelly Trush            F 35-39   901/1038     1:40:09   14:52     3:14:43
9802  Michael Westlund       M 30-34    658/678     1:38:41   14:52     3:14:44
9803  Rachel Re              F 35-39   902/1038     1:38:41   14:52     3:14:45
9804  Joanne Goodman         F 35-39   903/1038     1:39:29   14:53     3:14:46
9805  Rene Burke             F 40-44    740/893     1:42:01   14:53     3:14:48
9806  Melissa Fritsch        F 35-39   904/1038     1:47:54   14:53     3:14:50
9807  Donna Estes            F 55-59    228/402     1:47:53   14:53     3:14:50
9808  Renee Cantwell         F 45-49    588/755     1:47:53   14:53     3:14:50
9809  Ashley Cummins         F 25-29  1088/1176     1:45:32   14:53     3:14:51
9810  Diane Sontag           F 50-54    418/564     1:42:16   14:54     3:15:02
9811  Trish May              F 45-49    589/755     1:42:03   14:54     3:15:03
9812  Katie O'Leary          F 18-24    804/862     1:40:58   14:54     3:15:03
9813  Nicholas Nicholson     M 50-54    372/412     1:31:10   14:54     3:15:03
9814  Belle Cook             F 55-59    229/402     1:42:05   14:54     3:15:05
9815  Brigid Loebig          F 55-59    230/402     1:41:12   14:54     3:15:07
9816  Kelly Murley           F 45-49    590/755     1:42:45   14:54     3:15:07
9817  Colleen Crawford       F 40-44    741/893     1:42:03   14:54     3:15:07
9818  Kelly Schellinger      F 50-54    419/564     1:41:48   14:54     3:15:09
9819  Daniel Delacey         M 55-59    225/261     1:28:17   14:54     3:15:09
9820  John Moore             M 45-49    451/481     1:45:32   14:54     3:15:10
9821  Barbara Caramanian     F 60-64     99/197     1:42:47   14:54     3:15:10
9822  Keri Amberger          F 45-49    591/755     1:33:29   14:54     3:15:11
9823  Hannah Mattingly       F 18-24    805/862     1:41:45   14:55     3:15:12
9824  Nicole Goodwin         F 35-39   905/1038     1:41:44   14:55     3:15:13
9825  Cathy Mattingly        F 45-49    592/755     1:41:33   14:55     3:15:14
9826  Gordon Dyott           M 60-64    126/154     1:42:10   14:55     3:15:16
9827  Michael Tipton         M 30-34    659/678     1:42:10   14:55     3:15:16
9828  Jacques Robinson       M 65-69      56/69     1:35:13   14:55     3:15:16
9829  Lea Lewkowski          F 40-44    742/893     1:43:12   14:55     3:15:18
9830  Ann Garner             F 50-54    420/564     1:38:25   14:55     3:15:20
9831  Brant MacKey           M 45-49    452/481     1:40:55   14:55     3:15:21
9832  Deborah Vaccaro        F 60-64    100/197     1:43:12   14:55     3:15:21
9833  Bradley Johnson        M 35-39    516/540     1:38:53   14:55     3:15:21
9834  Bonnie Johnson         F 60-64    101/197     1:38:53   14:55     3:15:21
9835  Nancy Giles            F 55-59    231/402     1:43:44   14:55     3:15:22
9836  Nina Locasha           F 60-64    102/197     1:43:45   14:55     3:15:23
9837  Beth Korte             F 14-17      86/99     1:38:48   14:55     3:15:24
9838  Lynelle Korte          F 40-44    743/893     1:38:48   14:55     3:15:24
9839  Diana Hadden           F 50-54    421/564     1:40:49   14:56     3:15:25
9840  Susan McCormack        F 50-54    422/564     1:40:50   14:56     3:15:26
9841  Leora Hardy            F 65-69      31/65     1:45:01   14:56     3:15:30
9842  Tara Schatz            F 25-29  1089/1176     1:41:36   14:56     3:15:32
9843  Tina Zureick           F 55-59    232/402     1:45:02   14:56     3:15:34
9844  Diane Albrinck         F 65-69      32/65     1:41:32   14:56     3:15:35
9845  Daniel Schultz         M 25-29    544/567     1:14:14   14:56     3:15:36
9846  Catherine Helms        F 55-59    233/402     1:39:35   14:56     3:15:37
9847  Dee Pittinger          F 60-64    103/197     1:39:35   14:56     3:15:37
9848  Lara Zucco             F 40-44    744/893     1:41:30   14:57     3:15:39
9849  Marilyn Meyer          F 60-64    104/197     1:41:15   14:57     3:15:44
9850  Terri Muennich         F 55-59    234/402     1:41:14   14:57     3:15:44
9851  Kathy Carter           F 50-54    423/564     1:38:33   14:57     3:15:46
9852  Terry Calvert          F 50-54    424/564     1:38:34   14:57     3:15:47
9853  Lisa Scribner          F 50-54    425/564     1:42:37   14:58     3:15:53
9854  Laura Merkel           F 25-29  1090/1176     1:32:53   14:58     3:15:53
9855  Michelle Reid          F 40-44    745/893     1:45:32   14:58     3:15:54
9856  Justin Hogan           M 30-34    660/678     1:43:22   14:58     3:15:57
9857  Valerie Wagner         F 65-69      33/65     1:40:15   14:58     3:15:58
9858  Lisa Kirk              F 50-54    426/564     1:41:19   14:58     3:15:58
9859  Jack Rahn              M 65-69      57/69     1:38:36   14:58     3:15:59
9860  Brad Kirk              M 55-59    226/261     1:41:19   14:58     3:16:00
9861  Lori Rahn              F 40-44    746/893     1:38:32   14:58     3:16:01
9862  Lynn Herman            F 55-59    235/402     1:40:39   14:58     3:16:01
9863  Andrea Bigelow         F 40-44    747/893     1:41:19   14:59     3:16:05
9864  Marsha Hoover          F 55-59    236/402     1:41:19   14:59     3:16:05
9865  Theresa Yockey         F 50-54    427/564     1:37:34   14:59     3:16:08
9866  Marianne Tomlinson     F 55-59    237/402     1:41:00   14:59     3:16:09
9867  Arovia Butler          F 60-64    105/197     1:42:45   14:59     3:16:13
9868  Samantha Stanford      F 25-29  1091/1176     1:42:48   15:00     3:16:18
9869  Babs Stanford          F 55-59    238/402     1:42:48   15:00     3:16:18
9870  Lisa Krause            F 30-34   927/1045     1:35:44   15:00     3:16:18
9871  Alison Wheeler         F 30-34   928/1045     1:44:18   15:00     3:16:19
9872  Eric Stuhldreher       M 40-44    477/506     1:42:46   15:00     3:16:19
9873  Jolinda Miller         F 35-39   906/1038     1:44:36   15:00     3:16:20
9874  Nicole Piersma         F 35-39   907/1038     1:44:20   15:00     3:16:20
9875  Sabrina Stutzman       F 30-34   929/1045     1:31:03   15:00     3:16:21
9876  Anna Young             F 25-29  1092/1176     1:44:21   15:00     3:16:21
9877  Aaron Ruck             M 25-29    545/567     1:41:32   15:00     3:16:21
9878  Megan Ruck             F 25-29  1093/1176     1:41:32   15:00     3:16:21
9879  Julie Krommer          F 30-34   930/1045     1:44:38   15:00     3:16:22
9880  Mark Violet            M 40-44    478/506     1:42:25   15:00     3:16:22
9881  Bruce Willcox          M 50-54    373/412     1:39:01   15:00     3:16:23
9882  Susan Reynolds         F 35-39   908/1038     1:42:15   15:00     3:16:23
9883  Heather Winters        F 30-34   931/1045     1:42:14   15:00     3:16:23
9884  Brittany Belcher       F 18-24    806/862     1:38:19   15:00     3:16:24
9885  Melissa Turner         F 35-39   909/1038     1:42:16   15:00     3:16:24
9886  Scott White            M 50-54    374/412     1:34:15   15:00     3:16:25
9887  Robyn Gallegos         F 50-54    428/564     1:44:13   15:00     3:16:26
9888  Beverly Ricketson      F 50-54    429/564     1:44:13   15:00     3:16:26
9889  Deborah Frerick        F 40-44    748/893     1:37:24   15:00     3:16:28
9890  Deborah Delong         F 60-64    106/197     1:38:17   15:00     3:16:28
9891  Amy Avart              F 25-29  1094/1176     1:42:42   15:01     3:16:31
9892  Gary Ketchum           M 60-64    127/154     1:33:29   15:01     3:16:32
9893  Elizabeth Darlington   F 55-59    239/402     1:41:18   15:01     3:16:33
9894  Sara Jones             F 40-44    749/893     1:39:25   15:01     3:16:34
9895  Nancy Renman           F 60-64    107/197     1:37:50   15:01     3:16:35
9896  Tim Breen              M 65-69      58/69     1:45:46   15:01     3:16:37
9897  Debra Stein            F 45-49    593/755     1:40:08   15:01     3:16:38
9898  Sally Meyer            F 25-29  1095/1176     1:36:52   15:02     3:16:45
9899  Katie Necessary        F 30-34   932/1045     1:39:49   15:02     3:16:46
9900  Heather Willis         F 35-39   910/1038     1:39:49   15:02     3:16:47
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9901  Marilyn Cook           F 55-59    240/402     1:41:41   15:02     3:16:48
9902  Mary Matson            F 55-59    241/402     1:42:15   15:02     3:16:48
9903  Kimberly Fehring       F 45-49    594/755     1:43:22   15:02     3:16:49
9904  Megan Showell          F 25-29  1096/1176     1:40:51   15:03     3:16:59
9905  Mary Shinkle           F 60-64    108/197     1:41:41   15:03     3:17:02
9906  Jack Frederick         M 55-59    227/261     1:38:50   15:03     3:17:05
9907  Katie Schnell          F 45-49    595/755     1:45:55   15:03     3:17:07
9908  Sara Hostetler         F 18-24    807/862     1:42:16   15:03     3:17:07
9909  Thomas Wesselman       M 55-59    228/261     1:45:54   15:03     3:17:07
9910  Jodi Merritt           F 55-59    242/402     1:43:24   15:03     3:17:08
9911  Mary Beth Groene       F 60-64    109/197     1:43:24   15:03     3:17:09
9912  Miranda Cluxton        F 18-24    808/862     1:44:52   15:03     3:17:09
9913  Kay Hunter             F 70-74      11/20     1:42:42   15:03     3:17:09
9914  Ruth Frederick         F 55-59    243/402     1:38:52   15:04     3:17:11
9915  Celia Schloemer        F 50-54    430/564     1:45:03   15:04     3:17:12
9916  Edie Schmidt           F 55-59    244/402     1:45:03   15:04     3:17:12
9917  Gary Ames              M 50-54    375/412     1:43:49   15:04     3:17:14
9918  Amanda Holland         F 25-29  1097/1176     1:44:53   15:04     3:17:14
9919  Terri Joseph           F 45-49    596/755     1:36:18   15:04     3:17:14
9920  Cathi Dahl             F 50-54    431/564     1:37:22   15:04     3:17:15
9921  John Hill              M 30-34    661/678     1:36:32   15:04     3:17:17
9922  Tom McNally            M 45-49    453/481     1:42:14   15:04     3:17:18
9923  Katherine Lowry Logan  F 60-64    110/197     1:43:40   15:04     3:17:19
9924  Erica Perl             F 14-17      87/99     1:44:46   15:05     3:17:26
9925  Justine Perl           F 14-17      88/99     1:44:47   15:05     3:17:26
9926  Michelle Brown         F 14-17      89/99     1:44:46   15:05     3:17:26
9927  Kimberly Becher        F 30-34   933/1045     1:39:17   15:05     3:17:29
9928  John Becher            M 30-34    662/678     1:39:17   15:05     3:17:29
9929  Beth Nowak             F 35-39   911/1038     1:38:04   15:05     3:17:31
9930  Michele McIntyre       F 60-64    111/197     1:45:22   15:05     3:17:34
9931  Linda Dennard          F 55-59    245/402     1:41:18   15:05     3:17:35
9932  Daniel Green           M 55-59    229/261     1:46:00   15:06     3:17:38
9933  Jennifer Treadway      F 35-39   912/1038     1:41:28   15:06     3:17:39
9934  Miranda Deaton         NO AGE       68/73     1:39:51   15:06     3:17:39
9935  Ellen Kirk             F 45-49    597/755     1:39:09   15:06     3:17:40
9936  Dan Garwatoski         M 35-39    517/540     1:42:39   15:06     3:17:40
9937  Julie Garwatoski       F 35-39   913/1038     1:42:40   15:06     3:17:41
9938  Paula Webb             F 60-64    112/197     1:42:42   15:06     3:17:42
9939  Erica Negron           F 40-44    750/893     1:42:42   15:06     3:17:42
9940  Alan Weiss             M 55-59    230/261     1:43:08   15:06     3:17:43
9941  Amie MacDonald         F 25-29  1098/1176     1:40:34   15:07     3:17:50
9942  Erica Boyd             F 40-44    751/893     1:47:18   15:07     3:17:51
9943  Chris Auriana          F 45-49    598/755     1:47:22   15:07     3:17:55
9944  Amie Flanigan          F 30-34   934/1045     1:47:21   15:07     3:17:55
9945  James McCollum         M 55-59    231/261     1:47:21   15:07     3:17:55
9946  Alison Sauer           F 40-44    752/893     1:47:21   15:07     3:17:56
9947  Kate Morrow            F 60-64    113/197     1:33:17   15:07     3:17:58
9948  Anne Morrow            F 30-34   935/1045     1:33:18   15:07     3:17:58
9949  Kathy Sorger           F 50-54    432/564     1:46:38   15:07     3:18:00
9950  Cheryl Bogenschutz     F 55-59    246/402     1:46:40   15:07     3:18:00
9951  Margaret James         F 40-44    753/893     1:42:59   15:07     3:18:01
9952  Paula Hennard          F 45-49    599/755     1:40:48   15:08     3:18:03
9953  Judith Forry           F 55-59    247/402     1:40:47   15:08     3:18:03
9954  Kendra Hennard         F 45-49    600/755     1:40:47   15:08     3:18:04
9955  McKenna Warfel         M 18-24    314/322     1:47:42   15:08     3:18:04
9956  Michael Cerulo         M 60-64    128/154     1:50:01   15:08     3:18:06
9957  Beth Cerulo            F 60-64    114/197     1:49:54   15:08     3:18:07
9958  David Cannon           M 40-44    479/506     1:37:13   15:08     3:18:07
9959  Catherine Fischer      F 25-29  1099/1176     1:45:02   15:08     3:18:07
9960  Jaclyn Ionna           F 25-29  1100/1176     1:45:02   15:08     3:18:07
9961  Nancy MacLean          F 55-59    248/402     1:44:06   15:08     3:18:09
9962  Jill Pyles             F 40-44    754/893     1:44:06   15:08     3:18:09
9963  Molly Vossmeyer        F 30-34   936/1045     1:41:35   15:08     3:18:13
9964  Michelle Hammer        F 45-49    601/755     1:46:49   15:08     3:18:14
9965  Sheri Osterfeld        F 50-54    433/564     1:46:50   15:08     3:18:15
9966  Jackie Pool            F 25-29  1101/1176     1:42:50   15:09     3:18:17
9967  Marcia Kenyon          F 55-59    249/402     1:48:23   15:09     3:18:24
9968  Jim Kenyon             M 55-59    232/261     1:48:21   15:09     3:18:24
9969  Mary McMillan          F 55-59    250/402     1:48:25   15:09     3:18:25
9970  Mandy Boll             F 30-34   937/1045     1:39:57   15:09     3:18:27
9971  Johanna Fernandez      F 25-29  1102/1176     1:36:25   15:10     3:18:33
9972  Bruce Young            M 50-54    376/412     1:49:06   15:10     3:18:33
9973  Bernie Lubbers         M 60-64    129/154     1:45:10   15:10     3:18:35
9974  Vanessa Belcuore       F 35-39   914/1038     1:43:55   15:10     3:18:40
9975  Carolyn Helmers        F 45-49    602/755     1:43:47   15:10     3:18:40
9976  Michael Belcuore       M 35-39    518/540     1:43:48   15:10     3:18:40
9977  Scott Belcuore         M 40-44    480/506     1:43:47   15:10     3:18:41
9978  Joseph Belcuore        M 65-69      59/69     1:43:57   15:10     3:18:41
9979  Kelly Donjon           F 35-39   915/1038     1:27:40   15:11     3:18:43
9980  Jana Zipfel            F 30-34   938/1045     1:27:39   15:11     3:18:43
9981  Michael Toney          M 60-64    130/154     1:42:33   15:11     3:18:49
9982  Michelle Braun         F 50-54    434/564     1:39:22   15:11     3:18:50
9983  Cindy Lageman          F 50-54    435/564     1:39:23   15:11     3:18:51
9984  Marjorie Perry         F 45-49    603/755     1:56:05   15:11     3:18:54
9985  Stacey Buescher        F 45-49    604/755     1:42:47   15:11     3:18:54
9986  Susan Terauds          F 65-69      34/65     1:42:47   15:12     3:18:55
9987  Ann Ulbricht           F 50-54    436/564     1:42:48   15:12     3:18:55
9988  Jennifer Bowen         F 30-34   939/1045     1:55:37   15:12     3:18:57
9989  Patricia Schommer      F 55-59    251/402     1:34:19   15:12     3:18:57
9990  Deborah Noppenberger   F 45-49    605/755     1:43:04   15:12     3:18:58
9991  Karen O'Connor         F 55-59    252/402     1:43:05   15:12     3:18:58
9992  Amy Lindenberger       F 55-59    253/402     1:46:04   15:12     3:18:59
9993  Jessica Minch          F 25-29  1103/1176     1:45:22   15:12     3:19:00
9994  Myra Minch             F 60-64    115/197     1:45:22   15:12     3:19:00
9995  Holly Pray             F 25-29  1104/1176     1:36:10   15:12     3:19:01
9996  Julie Conley           F 30-34   940/1045     1:40:35   15:12     3:19:02
9997  Susan Eichel           F 45-49    606/755     1:48:32   15:12     3:19:04
9998  Beth Flerlage          F 30-34   941/1045     1:39:54   15:12     3:19:05
9999  Marek Leja             M 25-29    546/567     1:39:54   15:12     3:19:05
10000 Tiffany Vitagliano     F 25-29  1105/1176     1:46:30   15:12     3:19:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
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10001 Melanie Kleier         F 45-49    607/755     1:42:20   15:13     3:19:08
10002 Heather Snodgrass      F 25-29  1106/1176     1:41:57   15:13     3:19:09
10003 Benjamin Schulman      M 18-24    315/322     1:42:07   15:13     3:19:10
10004 Jo-Anne Pickel         F 45-49    608/755     1:52:17   15:13     3:19:11
10005 Anne Daugherty         F 50-54    437/564     1:35:27   15:13     3:19:15
10006 Dede Spain             F 45-49    609/755     1:35:27   15:13     3:19:15
10007 Paula Simpson          F 40-44    755/893     1:52:23   15:13     3:19:16
10008 Dan Mikeska            M 45-49    454/481     1:46:14   15:13     3:19:18
10009 Abbie Werner           F 01-13        4/6     1:46:15   15:13     3:19:19
10010 Claire Wilburn         F 14-17      90/99     1:41:35   15:13     3:19:19
10011 Lee Wilburn            M 50-54    377/412     1:41:35   15:13     3:19:20
10012 Colleen Kneip          F 50-54    438/564     1:51:30   15:13     3:19:21
10013 Kate Eberlein          F 50-54    439/564     1:44:16   15:14     3:19:23
10014 Trey Thier             M 35-39    519/540     1:44:01   15:14     3:19:29
10015 Tara Hoffman           F 18-24    809/862     1:46:38   15:14     3:19:30
10016 Katie Mulica           F 25-29  1107/1176     1:36:25   15:14     3:19:30
10017 Amy Bottiggi           F 35-39   916/1038     1:36:26   15:14     3:19:31
10018 Marijo Sunderman       F 18-24    810/862     1:45:21   15:14     3:19:31
10019 Susan Sunderman        F 40-44    756/893     1:45:21   15:14     3:19:31
10020 Jacki Fischer          F 45-49    610/755     1:36:16   15:14     3:19:32
10021 Karen Thompson         F 55-59    254/402     1:36:17   15:14     3:19:32
10022 Sheryl Wrobel          F 45-49    611/755     1:42:27   15:14     3:19:33
10023 Cathy Herron           F 45-49    612/755     1:40:07   15:15     3:19:34
10024 Christina Hutchings    F 40-44    757/893     1:40:08   15:15     3:19:34
10025 Clare Schmurr          F 55-59    255/402     1:47:50   15:15     3:19:36
10026 Pam Pascoe             F 55-59    256/402     1:47:50   15:15     3:19:36
10027 Kathryn Drennan        F 35-39   917/1038     1:45:21   15:15     3:19:36
10028 Melanie Walters        F 45-49    613/755     1:40:22   15:15     3:19:37
10029 Amber Elston           F 30-34   942/1045     1:40:23   15:15     3:19:37
10030 Noreen Posge           F 25-29  1108/1176     1:38:40   15:15     3:19:39
10031 Wendy Cuthbertson      F 40-44    758/893     1:43:49   15:15     3:19:39
10032 Patricia Huerta        F 60-64    116/197     1:43:50   15:15     3:19:41
10033 Jennifer Cirnigliaro   F 40-44    759/893     1:37:17   15:15     3:19:42
10034 Sis Nesbitt            F 30-34   943/1045     1:39:09   15:15     3:19:43
10035 Stephanie Brockman     F 30-34   944/1045     1:40:56   15:15     3:19:43
10036 Sankara Bahubalendruni M 40-44    481/506     1:40:36   15:16     3:19:49
10037 Troy Werner            M 40-44    482/506     1:46:12   15:16     3:19:50
10038 Stephanie Werner       F 40-44    760/893     1:46:19   15:16     3:19:51
10039 Elaine Prince          F 50-54    440/564     1:43:06   15:17     3:20:01
10040 Carol H Cooper         F 55-59    257/402     1:43:06   15:17     3:20:01
10041 Kari Santiago          F 30-34   945/1045     1:43:40   15:17     3:20:12
10042 Katie Dunigan          F 40-44    761/893     1:42:25   15:18     3:20:14
10043 Sarah Schuetz          F 25-29  1109/1176     1:41:55   15:18     3:20:16
10044 Emily Ramstetter       F 30-34   946/1045     1:41:55   15:18     3:20:16
10045 Shelley Argo           F 60-64    117/197     1:51:30   15:18     3:20:20
10046 Tom Fink               M 40-44    483/506     1:46:27   15:18     3:20:22
10047 Shannon Fink           F 40-44    762/893     1:46:27   15:18     3:20:22
10048 Lindsay Otting         F 25-29  1110/1176     1:40:14   15:18     3:20:23
10049 Gail Sadler            F 60-64    118/197     1:42:54   15:18     3:20:25
10050 Susan Sferra           F 50-54    441/564     1:51:31   15:19     3:20:28
10051 Joann Videtto          F 45-49    614/755     1:41:12   15:19     3:20:32
10052 Cindy Millen           F 55-59    258/402     1:51:37   15:19     3:20:33
10053 Elizabeth Engleman     F 18-24    811/862     1:42:07   15:19     3:20:33
10054 Brian Murray           M 35-39    520/540     1:53:17   15:19     3:20:36
10055 Sue Henderson          F 65-69      35/65     1:42:53   15:19     3:20:36
10056 Denise Werling         F 50-54    442/564     1:45:55   15:19     3:20:37
10057 Kamika Smith           M 50-54    378/412     1:43:01   15:19     3:20:39
10058 Eric Gruber            M 40-44    484/506     1:37:00   15:20     3:20:44
10059 Kara Day               F 35-39   918/1038     1:43:39   15:20     3:20:44
10060 Jerry Padgett          M 35-39    521/540     1:42:40   15:20     3:20:46
10061 Natasha Balas          F 18-24    812/862     1:38:17   15:20     3:20:50
10062 Nelson Pate            M 45-49    455/481     1:40:02   15:20     3:20:51
10063 Shelly Wight           F 50-54    443/564     1:48:13   15:20     3:20:52
10064 Sydney Ashcraft        F 14-17      91/99     1:48:13   15:20     3:20:52
10065 Heidi Browning         F 30-34   947/1045     1:41:57   15:21     3:20:54
10066 Julie Ionna            F 55-59    259/402     1:46:51   15:21     3:20:57
10067 Marjean Wuest          F 60-64    119/197     1:46:52   15:21     3:20:57
10068 Monica Sakamoto        F 50-54    444/564     1:39:51   15:21     3:20:58
10069 Sue Ellen Jeruzal      F 55-59    260/402     1:35:00   15:21     3:20:58
10070 Tom Crowder            M 50-54    379/412     1:44:28   15:21     3:21:03
10071 Patti Seys             F 55-59    261/402     1:34:41   15:21     3:21:03
10072 Kathryn Yeager         F 25-29  1111/1176     1:40:32   15:21     3:21:04
10073 Erica Smith            F 40-44    763/893     1:44:08   15:22     3:21:11
10074 Stephanie Duebber      F 25-29  1112/1176     1:41:35   15:22     3:21:13
10075 Sarah Binder           F 35-39   919/1038     1:43:37   15:22     3:21:14
10076 Carol Smith            F 55-59    262/402     1:41:21   15:22     3:21:15
10077 Patty Longmire         F 45-49    615/755     1:43:46   15:22     3:21:15
10078 Jean Fudge             F 50-54    445/564     1:45:34   15:23     3:21:24
10079 Aaron Heisel           M 35-39    522/540     1:46:20   15:23     3:21:26
10080 Jill Matson            F 40-44    764/893     1:47:18   15:23     3:21:30
10081 Frederick Matson       M 40-44    485/506     1:47:19   15:23     3:21:30
10082 Jeanne Frawley         F 35-39   920/1038     1:54:14   15:24     3:21:32
10083 Holly Meyer            F 25-29  1113/1176     1:44:37   15:24     3:21:33
10084 Matthew Scherzinger    M 40-44    486/506     1:47:25   15:24     3:21:36
10085 Terri Porter           F 60-64    120/197     1:43:23   15:24     3:21:37
10086 Jamie Seger            F 30-34   948/1045     1:39:44   15:24     3:21:39
10087 Kristy Apple           F 30-34   949/1045     1:39:44   15:24     3:21:39
10088 Andrea Doerr           F 30-34   950/1045     1:40:30   15:24     3:21:42
10089 Lori Holliday          F 45-49    616/755     1:57:30   15:24     3:21:43
10090 Julie Katz             F 30-34   951/1045     1:48:01   15:24     3:21:43
10091 Nay Myint              M 55-59    233/261     1:41:30   15:25     3:21:45
10092 Renee Mix              F 35-39   921/1038     1:45:32   15:25     3:21:45
10093 Courtney Kay Zielinski F 25-29  1114/1176     1:39:15   15:25     3:21:46
10094 Geraldine Luna         F 55-59    263/402     1:39:11   15:25     3:21:46
10095 Laura Fidler           F 50-54    446/564     1:48:33   15:25     3:21:47
10096 Jane Henney            F 65-69      36/65     1:48:34   15:25     3:21:48
10097 Nancy Cunningham       F 60-64    121/197     1:48:19   15:25     3:21:49
10098 Robin Carnes           F 25-29  1115/1176     1:48:18   15:25     3:21:49
10099 Gerri Grassinger       F 60-64    122/197     1:48:18   15:25     3:21:49
10100 Linda Ewers            F 65-69      37/65     1:48:19   15:25     3:21:50

Generated February 10, 2026 at 10:38 PM 101/113



Flying Pig Marathon 2014 - Border Energy Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
10101 Bridgette Hightower    F 30-34   952/1045     1:40:04   15:25     3:21:55
10102 Claire Taylor          F 14-17      92/99     1:47:03   15:25     3:21:55
10103 Jescie Hollenczer      F 25-29  1116/1176     1:34:41   15:26     3:21:59
10104 Laurie Neyer           F 45-49    617/755     1:42:15   15:26     3:21:59
10105 Melissa Frey           F 40-44    765/893     1:42:54   15:26     3:22:01
10106 Sherri Holland         F 40-44    766/893     1:49:02   15:26     3:22:02
10107 Tina Young             F 45-49    618/755     1:49:02   15:26     3:22:02
10108 Amy Wissel             F 40-44    767/893     1:44:45   15:26     3:22:02
10109 Sandie McCray          F 65-69      38/65     1:44:46   15:26     3:22:02
10110 Mary Schmidt           F 35-39   922/1038     1:42:05   15:26     3:22:06
10111 Denise Winstel         F 40-44    768/893     1:42:05   15:26     3:22:06
10112 Jenni Hilvert          F 40-44    769/893     1:42:06   15:26     3:22:07
10113 Kelly Moore            M 40-44    487/506     1:51:09   15:26     3:22:07
10114 Teresa L. Marcus       F 60-64    123/197     1:40:48   15:26     3:22:08
10115 Karren Vickers         F 50-54    447/564     1:46:22   15:27     3:22:18
10116 Sandi Carter           F 45-49    619/755     1:46:23   15:27     3:22:18
10117 Amanda Mehalko         F 25-29  1117/1176     1:41:51   15:27     3:22:19
10118 Kacie Bryant           F 35-39   923/1038     1:43:15   15:27     3:22:19
10119 Melissa Mehalko        F 30-34   953/1045     1:41:52   15:27     3:22:19
10120 Mary Ann Lavery        F 55-59    264/402     1:49:10   15:27     3:22:20
10121 Monica Lewe            F 25-29  1118/1176     1:51:42   15:27     3:22:20
10122 Connie Koppenhafer     F 65-69      39/65     1:49:14   15:27     3:22:20
10123 Crystal Shay           F 45-49    620/755     1:45:23   15:27     3:22:21
10124 Amy Alig               F 40-44    770/893     1:45:23   15:27     3:22:21
10125 Ropizah Ervin          F 45-49    621/755     1:40:29   15:28     3:22:27
10126 Paul Gittens           M 45-49    456/481     1:39:23   15:28     3:22:28
10127 Kristen Wright         F 35-39   924/1038     1:39:24   15:28     3:22:29
10128 Mike Weber             M 60-64    131/154     1:48:10   15:28     3:22:30
10129 Chris Weber            M 55-59    234/261     1:48:09   15:28     3:22:30
10130 Liz Otte               F 25-29  1119/1176     1:47:12   15:28     3:22:31
10131 Jeanette Cissell       F 65-69      40/65     1:40:45   15:28     3:22:33
10132 Brittany Barrett       F 35-39   925/1038     1:43:14   15:28     3:22:34
10133 Diane Maycox           F 65-69      41/65     1:42:46   15:28     3:22:35
10134 Tiana Gorrasi          F 18-24    813/862     1:44:47   15:28     3:22:35
10135 Caitlyn Poehner        F 14-17      93/99     1:44:47   15:28     3:22:35
10136 Tina Smith             F 35-39   926/1038     1:44:47   15:28     3:22:35
10137 Cassandra Hessel       F 30-34   954/1045     1:42:35   15:28     3:22:37
10138 Melissa Hagenmaier     F 35-39   927/1038     1:42:35   15:28     3:22:37
10139 Angela Merritt         F 30-34   955/1045     1:38:20   15:29     3:22:38
10140 Pam Rankey             F 50-54    448/564     1:45:44   15:29     3:22:50
10141 Katherine Brown        F 35-39   928/1038     1:45:44   15:29     3:22:50
10142 Martha Farr            F 50-54    449/564     1:45:25   15:29     3:22:50
10143 Philip Farr            M 45-49    457/481     1:45:25   15:30     3:22:51
10144 Holly Childers         F 40-44    771/893     1:46:12   15:30     3:22:51
10145 Fawn Poet              F 25-29  1120/1176     1:46:11   15:30     3:22:54
10146 Jennifer Howell        F 40-44    772/893     1:43:47   15:30     3:22:58
10147 Albin Moschner         M 60-64    132/154     1:46:51   15:30     3:23:01
10148 Susan Cournoyer        F 65-69      42/65     1:44:07   15:31     3:23:13
10149 Karen Durfee           F 45-49    622/755     1:49:59   15:31     3:23:14
10150 Michelle Hacker        F 45-49    623/755     1:48:19   15:31     3:23:16
10151 Kelly Windholtz        F 45-49    624/755     1:47:59   15:32     3:23:22
10152 Nancy Frump            F 55-59    265/402     1:47:48   15:32     3:23:26
10153 Cynthia Mason          F 55-59    266/402     1:45:31   15:32     3:23:26
10154 John Jaskiewicz        M 25-29    547/567     1:49:56   15:32     3:23:26
10155 Catherine Jefferson    F 25-29  1121/1176     1:49:56   15:32     3:23:27
10156 Madelyn Setterberg     F 55-59    267/402     1:48:28   15:32     3:23:27
10157 Richard Setterberg     M 65-69      60/69     1:48:28   15:32     3:23:27
10158 Eric Lorta             M 40-44    488/506     1:49:06   15:32     3:23:28
10159 Carmen Wah             F 25-29  1122/1176     1:47:02   15:33     3:23:34
10160 Lisa Ellis             F 50-54    450/564     1:45:33   15:33     3:23:36
10161 Jo Ann Asalone         F 55-59    268/402     1:50:59   15:34     3:23:45
10162 Alice Anderson         F 55-59    269/402     1:51:00   15:34     3:23:46
10163 Michael Cunningham     M 35-39    523/540     1:49:53   15:34     3:23:53
10164 Sean Cunningham        M 25-29    548/567     1:49:54   15:34     3:23:53
10165 David Cho              M 60-64    133/154     1:51:52   15:34     3:23:54
10166 Pamela Lowe            F 55-59    270/402     1:51:53   15:35     3:23:56
10167 Madeline Foertsch      F 25-29  1123/1176     1:47:58   15:35     3:24:02
10168 Holly Owens            F 25-29  1124/1176     1:47:58   15:35     3:24:02
10169 Mary Beth Corbin       F 40-44    773/893     1:44:16   15:35     3:24:03
10170 Tracie Sellars         F 40-44    774/893     1:44:16   15:35     3:24:04
10171 Joelle Rigby           F 40-44    775/893     1:44:16   15:35     3:24:04
10172 Wayne Cunningham       M 25-29    549/567     1:33:46   15:35     3:24:05
10173 Amy Steinle            F 45-49    625/755     1:48:31   15:35     3:24:06
10174 Elesha Snyder          F 35-39   929/1038     1:47:09   15:35     3:24:06
10175 Pablo Ibarra           M 45-49    458/481     1:45:43   15:35     3:24:07
10176 Cynthia Crewson        F 50-54    451/564     1:45:43   15:35     3:24:07
10177 Verna Finke            F 70-74      12/20     1:48:31   15:35     3:24:07
10178 Cecilia Vocke          F 50-54    452/564     1:47:09   15:35     3:24:07
10179 Deette Hart            F 55-59    271/402     1:45:49   15:36     3:24:11
10180 Lisa Yates             F 45-49    626/755     1:48:25   15:36     3:24:11
10181 Shannon Wilson         F 45-49    627/755     1:42:50   15:36     3:24:14
10182 Pam South              F 55-59    272/402     1:42:50   15:36     3:24:14
10183 Christina Johnson      F 25-29  1125/1176     1:43:02   15:36     3:24:16
10184 John Sparks            M 45-49    459/481     1:53:03   15:36     3:24:17
10185 Cindy Jones            F 55-59    273/402     1:53:03   15:36     3:24:17
10186 Cynthia Rossomme       F 55-59    274/402     1:45:36   15:36     3:24:17
10187 Amanda Hiles           F 25-29  1126/1176     1:43:02   15:36     3:24:17
10188 Emily Sumner           F 30-34   956/1045     1:47:04   15:36     3:24:17
10189 Marilee Tanner         F 35-39   930/1038     1:48:59   15:36     3:24:17
10190 Molly Dixon            F 30-34   957/1045     1:48:58   15:36     3:24:18
10191 Liz Gonda              F 40-44    776/893     1:48:59   15:36     3:24:18
10192 Madison Schlosser      F 14-17      94/99     1:40:35   15:36     3:24:18
10193 Linda Laurianti        F 50-54    453/564     1:50:58   15:36     3:24:19
10194 Laura Belletti         F 50-54    454/564     1:50:58   15:36     3:24:19
10195 Sarah Cline            F 35-39   931/1038     1:47:04   15:36     3:24:19
10196 James Gilkison         M 40-44    489/506     1:43:17   15:36     3:24:20
10197 Amy Gilkison           F 35-39   932/1038     1:43:17   15:36     3:24:21
10198 Tom Luers              M 50-54    380/412     1:40:41   15:37     3:24:22
10199 Mykha Balek            F 35-39   933/1038     1:48:25   15:37     3:24:23
10200 Marcia Campbell        F 55-59    275/402     1:48:14   15:37     3:24:25
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10201 Bridget Neiffer        F 65-69      43/65     1:48:02   15:37     3:24:26
10202 Mary Miller            F 35-39   934/1038     1:48:03   15:37     3:24:26
10203 Cheryl Bowen           F 55-59    276/402     1:48:03   15:37     3:24:26
10204 Mark Halloran          M 45-49    460/481     1:47:53   15:37     3:24:26
10205 Wendy Allen            F 50-54    455/564     1:46:22   15:37     3:24:28
10206 Roberta Ptaszkiewicz   F 60-64    124/197     1:47:03   15:37     3:24:29
10207 Christina Bramlet      F 30-34   958/1045     1:35:33   15:37     3:24:31
10208 Carol Ransdell         F 35-39   935/1038     1:46:04   15:37     3:24:32
10209 Tiffany Scherder       F 30-34   959/1045     1:46:03   15:37     3:24:32
10210 Randy Williamson       M 25-29    550/567     1:55:13   15:37     3:24:34
10211 Mike Fremont           M 90-98        1/1     1:45:52   15:37     3:24:35
10212 Jill Garry             F 50-54    456/564     1:43:52   15:38     3:24:36
10213 Alicia Figliola        F 40-44    777/893     1:43:53   15:38     3:24:36
10214 Kim Wells              F 40-44    778/893     1:46:06   15:38     3:24:37
10215 Courtney Andrews       F 35-39   936/1038     1:46:06   15:38     3:24:37
10216 Mary Chugg             F 45-49    628/755     1:48:14   15:38     3:24:40
10217 Carolyn Beatty         F 30-34   960/1045     1:40:16   15:38     3:24:44
10218 Robin Harrell          F 50-54    457/564     1:48:05   15:39     3:24:49
10219 Helen Huntington       F 45-49    629/755     1:45:52   15:39     3:24:49
10220 Mary Kay Murphy        F 55-59    277/402     1:47:39   15:39     3:24:49
10221 Connie Heintz          F 60-64    125/197     1:47:55   15:39     3:24:49
10222 Johnathan Hauck        M 30-34    663/678     1:47:41   15:39     3:24:50
10223 Jerry Wright           M 70-74      20/27     1:36:09   15:39     3:24:53
10224 Rebecca Brehm-Smith    F 40-44    779/893     1:44:01   15:39     3:24:56
10225 Julia Coleman          F 45-49    630/755     1:44:02   15:39     3:24:57
10226 Jody Coffman           F 30-34   961/1045     1:44:51   15:39     3:25:00
10227 Michael Wedig          M 50-54    381/412     1:51:32   15:39     3:25:01
10228 Lori Wedig             F 50-54    458/564     1:51:32   15:39     3:25:01
10229 Susan Baker            F 55-59    278/402     1:49:20   15:40     3:25:05
10230 Lynda Bates            F 45-49    631/755     1:44:06   15:40     3:25:14
10231 Garrett Wallace        M 40-44    490/506     1:48:28   15:40     3:25:14
10232 Jennifer Wallace       F 40-44    780/893     1:48:28   15:40     3:25:14
10233 J.A. Patterson         F 45-49    632/755     1:46:10   15:40     3:25:14
10234 Tynisha Worthy         F 30-34   962/1045     1:45:21   15:41     3:25:15
10235 Jennifer Tschirhart Si F 40-44    781/893     1:50:41   15:41     3:25:17
10236 Cathy Dunfee           F 55-59    279/402     1:49:21   15:41     3:25:18
10237 Jasreen Sandhu         F 40-44    782/893     1:50:06   15:41     3:25:22
10238 Ann Taylor             F 50-54    459/564     1:47:03   15:41     3:25:22
10239 Allan Taylor           M 50-54    382/412     1:47:03   15:41     3:25:22
10240 Jaspreet Chahal        F 45-49    633/755     1:50:04   15:41     3:25:23
10241 Harjinder Sandhu       M 40-44    491/506     1:50:06   15:41     3:25:24
10242 Ronald Masella         M 35-39    524/540     1:36:58   15:42     3:25:30
10243 Christine Kehayes      F 25-29  1127/1176     1:36:59   15:42     3:25:30
10244 Rebecca McMahon        F 45-49    634/755     1:47:19   15:42     3:25:37
10245 Lisa Ballard           F 45-49    635/755     1:46:58   15:42     3:25:37
10246 Amy Dill               F 30-34   963/1045     1:50:41   15:42     3:25:38
10247 Barbara Torlone        F 60-64    126/197     1:45:56   15:42     3:25:39
10248 Andrea Rensing         F 55-59    280/402     1:49:37   15:43     3:25:42
10249 Nichole Upchurch       F 30-34   964/1045     1:49:36   15:43     3:25:42
10250 Melinda Wakefield      F 65-69      44/65     1:50:13   15:43     3:25:45
10251 Lucia Todd             F 40-44    783/893     1:50:14   15:43     3:25:45
10252 Pamela Bott            F 65-69      45/65     1:49:25   15:43     3:25:49
10253 Debbie Stevens         F 45-49    636/755     1:46:52   15:44     3:25:54
10254 Bob Herring            M 60-64    134/154     1:44:43   15:44     3:26:01
10255 Heather Laboe          F 30-34   965/1045               15:44     3:26:02
10256 Ally Ortlepp           F 18-24    814/862     1:45:16   15:44     3:26:06
10257 Chris Ortlepp          M 25-29    551/567     1:45:17   15:45     3:26:08
10258 Colleen Perry          F 45-49    637/755     1:42:48   15:45     3:26:10
10259 Brittany Cloud         F 25-29  1128/1176     1:42:48   15:45     3:26:10
10260 Dee Char               F 50-54    460/564     1:42:48   15:45     3:26:10
10261 Marilyn Pugh           F 55-59    281/402     1:45:56   15:45     3:26:11
10262 Kimberly Cline         F 50-54    461/564     1:45:57   15:45     3:26:11
10263 Joan Fopma-Loy         F 55-59    282/402     1:47:53   15:45     3:26:12
10264 Bette Soller           F 55-59    283/402     1:47:53   15:45     3:26:12
10265 Jody Luebbers          F 50-54    462/564     1:47:53   15:45     3:26:12
10266 Annette Pfund-De-Cavel F 45-49    638/755     1:56:06   15:45     3:26:18
10267 Christy Caton          F 45-49    639/755     1:51:39   15:45     3:26:19
10268 Vicki Wright           F 30-34   966/1045     1:36:44   15:46     3:26:21
10269 Brian Wright           M 35-39    525/540     1:36:43   15:46     3:26:22
10270 Caroline Corbett       F 01-13        5/6     1:46:55   15:46     3:26:24
10271 Dorothy Corbett        F 45-49    640/755     1:46:55   15:46     3:26:24
10272 Susan Crowe            F 55-59    284/402     1:46:48   15:46     3:26:26
10273 Tammy Gorman           F 40-44    784/893     1:44:08   15:46     3:26:32
10274 Stephanie Gagnon       F 35-39   937/1038     1:51:50   15:46     3:26:32
10275 Billie Profitt         F 45-49    641/755     1:49:45   15:46     3:26:33
10276 Rusty Profitt          M 35-39    526/540     1:49:46   15:46     3:26:33
10277 Stephanie White        F 30-34   967/1045     1:45:57   15:47     3:26:37
10278 Scott Quigley          M 45-49    461/481     1:52:14   15:47     3:26:39
10279 Priscilla Bennett      F 50-54    463/564     1:47:21   15:47     3:26:45
10280 Ruth Cornett           F 45-49    642/755     1:47:22   15:47     3:26:46
10281 Scott Ferguson         M 35-39    527/540     1:52:13   15:48     3:26:51
10282 Monique Harris         F 30-34   968/1045     1:45:28   15:48     3:26:51
10283 Kathy Thompson         F 50-54    464/564     1:45:21   15:48     3:26:51
10284 Mary Schutzman         F 45-49    643/755     1:59:59   15:48     3:26:55
10285 Joanne Scanlan         F 55-59    285/402     1:45:38   15:48     3:26:55
10286 Gary Lubbers           M 50-54    383/412     1:45:40   15:48     3:26:56
10287 Joanne Ruther          F 60-64    127/197     1:50:13   15:48     3:26:57
10288 Jessica Wainer         F 25-29  1129/1176     1:43:11   15:48     3:26:58
10289 Angela Pollitt         F 35-39   938/1038     1:42:24   15:49     3:27:02
10290 Hiroyuki Nakayama      M 30-34    664/678     1:39:50   15:49     3:27:02
10291 Stephen Quillen        M 30-34    665/678     1:53:34   15:49     3:27:03
10292 Mary Brophy            F 45-49    644/755     1:47:33   15:50     3:27:19
10293 Leah Aguilar           F 45-49    645/755     1:47:34   15:50     3:27:19
10294 Melinda Wise           F 35-39   939/1038     1:48:23   15:50     3:27:21
10295 Janet Pecquet          F 55-59    286/402     1:51:43   15:50     3:27:22
10296 Deborah Kelley         F 60-64    128/197     1:56:00   15:50     3:27:23
10297 Laree Larson           F 45-49    646/755     1:51:51   15:50     3:27:23
10298 Audra Praskwiecz       F 25-29  1130/1176     1:44:59   15:51     3:27:28
10299 Leigh Marsh            F 40-44    785/893     1:43:58   15:51     3:27:28
10300 Cobi Dorn              F 45-49    647/755     1:39:30   15:51     3:27:32
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10301 Stephanie Turner       F 30-34   969/1045     1:47:29   15:51     3:27:36
10302 Sheryl Murphy          F 50-54    465/564     1:50:23   15:51     3:27:37
10303 Candace Padgett        F 30-34   970/1045     2:03:07   15:51     3:27:38
10304 Sara Ryan              F 40-44    786/893     1:47:50   15:52     3:27:41
10305 Mimi Dyer              F 45-49    648/755     1:51:47   15:53     3:27:52
10306 Lissa Gosiger          F 50-54    466/564     1:51:46   15:53     3:27:52
10307 Joe Haupt              M 55-59    235/261     1:50:27   15:53     3:27:53
10308 Peggy Haupt            F 60-64    129/197     1:50:28   15:53     3:27:54
10309 Gina Di Girolamo       F 55-59    287/402     1:45:40   15:53     3:27:57
10310 Giles Strategier       M 50-54    384/412     1:45:41   15:53     3:27:59
10311 Katie Frazier          F 30-34   971/1045     1:46:23   15:54     3:28:06
10312 Beth Russell           F 50-54    467/564     1:48:44   15:54     3:28:06
10313 Tim Gibson             M 40-44    492/506     1:49:27   15:54     3:28:06
10314 Jennifer Parris        F 50-54    468/564     1:48:43   15:54     3:28:06
10315 Beth Hunt              F 40-44    787/893     1:48:31   15:54     3:28:07
10316 Erica Konecny          F 30-34   972/1045     1:52:25   15:54     3:28:09
10317 Jessica Hemmer         F 25-29  1131/1176     1:43:35   15:54     3:28:17
10318 Maria Staudigel        F 25-29  1132/1176     1:43:35   15:54     3:28:17
10319 Mary White             F 55-59    288/402     1:49:53   15:55     3:28:20
10320 Elicia Elfers          F 18-24    815/862     1:40:06   15:55     3:28:21
10321 Vanessa Ramirez        F 18-24    816/862     1:40:06   15:55     3:28:21
10322 Stephen White          M 55-59    236/261     1:49:53   15:55     3:28:21
10323 Anita Crowder          F 35-39   940/1038     1:40:33   15:55     3:28:29
10324 Barbara Auman          F 45-49    649/755     1:46:37   15:55     3:28:29
10325 Joni Culpepper         F 35-39   941/1038     1:43:52   15:55     3:28:30
10326 Jamie Rady             F 30-34   973/1045     1:48:53   15:55     3:28:31
10327 Anne Broshear          F 35-39   942/1038     1:48:54   15:55     3:28:31
10328 Elizabeth Draper       F 45-49    650/755     1:48:51   15:56     3:28:32
10329 Tia Draper             F 30-34   974/1045     1:48:55   15:56     3:28:35
10330 Diane Yater            F 60-64    130/197     1:48:51   15:56     3:28:35
10331 Jennifer Lindgren      F 40-44    788/893     1:48:03   15:56     3:28:40
10332 Melanie Neal           F 40-44    789/893     1:39:38   15:57     3:28:46
10333 Matthew Smorch         M 45-49    462/481     1:57:38   15:57     3:28:46
10334 Courtney Neal          F 35-39   943/1038     1:39:39   15:57     3:28:46
10335 Brenda Lopez           F 35-39   944/1038     1:50:54   15:57     3:28:50
10336 Aida Negron-Ramos      F 40-44    790/893     1:49:06   15:57     3:28:50
10337 Meagan Weber           F 18-24    817/862     1:50:03   15:57     3:28:51
10338 Debbie Weber           F 55-59    289/402     1:50:03   15:57     3:28:52
10339 Anthony Kellom         M 35-39    528/540     1:53:26   15:57     3:28:55
10340 Aileen Wright Bacon    F 40-44    791/893     1:53:17   15:57     3:28:55
10341 Katie Honebrink        F 18-24    818/862     1:48:03   15:57     3:28:56
10342 Jackie Honebrink       F 50-54    469/564     1:48:03   15:57     3:28:56
10343 Ashley Honebrink       F 18-24    819/862     1:48:03   15:57     3:28:56
10344 Patty Saxion           F 40-44    792/893     1:45:49   15:58     3:29:02
10345 Penny Frazier          F 45-49    651/755     1:51:22   15:58     3:29:08
10346 Heather Wells          F 35-39   945/1038     1:51:23   15:58     3:29:09
10347 Jim Pennekamp          M 55-59    237/261     1:48:37   15:58     3:29:10
10348 Phillip Amadon         M 60-64    135/154     1:53:10   16:00     3:29:27
10349 Angela Flottemesch     F 35-39   946/1038     1:50:17   16:00     3:29:31
10350 Sue Flottemesch        F 55-59    290/402     1:50:18   16:00     3:29:32
10351 Diana Schmitz          F 40-44    793/893     1:47:17   16:00     3:29:34
10352 Amgela Braun           F 30-34   975/1045     1:49:20   16:01     3:29:37
10353 Laurene Mangicaro      F 18-24    820/862     1:35:49   16:01     3:29:40
10354 Ian Wiesman            M 18-24    316/322     1:35:49   16:01     3:29:40
10355 Amy Donnells           F 35-39   947/1038     1:48:40   16:01     3:29:41
10356 Allison White          F 30-34   976/1045     1:48:43   16:01     3:29:43
10357 Bonnie Brulotte        F 55-59    291/402     1:41:26   16:01     3:29:44
10358 Julie Jones            F 45-49    652/755     1:41:25   16:01     3:29:44
10359 Tabatha Coffey         F 45-49    653/755     1:50:49   16:01     3:29:47
10360 Heidi Wahl             F 35-39   948/1038     1:48:49   16:01     3:29:48
10361 Sarah Walton           F 25-29  1133/1176     1:48:48   16:01     3:29:48
10362 Andrew Marcin          M 60-64    136/154     1:51:00   16:02     3:29:53
10363 Julia Hartmann         F 50-54    470/564     1:48:19   16:02     3:29:57
10364 Richard Hartmann       M 55-59    238/261     1:48:19   16:02     3:29:57
10365 Amber Cottrill         F 35-39   949/1038     1:47:36   16:02     3:30:02
10366 Melody Meuller         F 45-49    654/755     1:47:37   16:02     3:30:02
10367 Shannon Ollier         F 30-34   977/1045     1:36:02   16:02     3:30:02
10368 Courtney Mills         NO AGE       69/73     1:36:02   16:02     3:30:03
10369 Beverly Engram         F 50-54    471/564     1:42:54   16:03     3:30:05
10370 Meg Hammond            F 65-69      46/65     1:50:10   16:03     3:30:09
10371 Pam Gardiner           F 65-69      47/65     1:55:22   16:03     3:30:12
10372 Erin Witko             F 55-59    292/402     1:52:35   16:04     3:30:19
10373 Dudley Smith           M 35-39    529/540     1:45:21   16:04     3:30:24
10374 Gregory Gaynor         M 65-69      61/69     1:52:09   16:04     3:30:26
10375 Diane Meyer            F 50-54    472/564     1:50:07   16:04     3:30:27
10376 Helen Gaynor           F 60-64    131/197     1:52:09   16:05     3:30:29
10377 Michelle Dusseau       F 40-44    794/893     1:39:50   16:05     3:30:33
10378 Nancy Brim             F 65-69      48/65     1:46:47   16:05     3:30:33
10379 Sue Lagoni             F 40-44    795/893     1:39:50   16:05     3:30:33
10380 Louise Campbell        F 60-64    132/197     1:44:04   16:05     3:30:36
10381 Karen Miller           F 50-54    473/564     1:48:18   16:05     3:30:41
10382 Jim Miller             M 55-59    239/261     1:48:18   16:05     3:30:41
10383 Debbie Miller          F 50-54    474/564     1:51:36   16:05     3:30:42
10384 Brianna Poli           F 18-24    821/862     1:51:37   16:06     3:30:42
10385 Vicki Celenza          F 55-59    293/402     1:50:31   16:06     3:30:45
10386 Lisa Minks             F 35-39   950/1038     1:50:32   16:06     3:30:45
10387 Mary Padro             F 50-54    475/564     1:44:24   16:06     3:30:46
10388 Mary Petrie            F 55-59    294/402     1:51:39   16:06     3:30:46
10389 Kathleen Bennett       F 55-59    295/402     1:51:38   16:06     3:30:49
10390 Rebecca Clise          F 30-34   978/1045     1:48:19   16:06     3:30:54
10391 Alice Rericha          F 35-39   951/1038     1:49:59   16:07     3:31:01
10392 Kate Nguyen            F 40-44    796/893     1:50:00   16:07     3:31:02
10393 Katherine Snell        F 25-29  1134/1176     1:51:45   16:07     3:31:02
10394 Kathryn Klei           F 35-39   952/1038     1:51:45   16:07     3:31:02
10395 Amanda Feola           F 30-34   979/1045     1:46:53   16:07     3:31:05
10396 Sarah Michel           F 25-29  1135/1176     1:46:52   16:07     3:31:05
10397 Kate Westrich          F 35-39   953/1038     1:50:30   16:08     3:31:09
10398 Frank Bressler         M 35-39    530/540     1:50:30   16:08     3:31:09
10399 Yelinda Harrell        F 45-49    655/755     1:47:51   16:08     3:31:10
10400 Vicki Barker           F 50-54    476/564     1:47:51   16:08     3:31:10
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10401 Frani Jackson          F 45-49    656/755     1:49:33   16:08     3:31:15
10402 Kathy Luecke           F 45-49    657/755     1:49:41   16:08     3:31:16
10403 Nicolette Hensley      F 18-24    822/862     1:49:35   16:08     3:31:17
10404 Erin Magness           F 25-29  1136/1176     1:42:49   16:08     3:31:21
10405 Jared Magness          M 25-29    552/567     1:42:50   16:08     3:31:21
10406 Kayla Magness          F 18-24    823/862     1:42:49   16:08     3:31:21
10407 Caleb Magness          M 25-29    553/567     1:42:50   16:08     3:31:21
10408 Nicole Gregory         F 35-39   954/1038     1:47:06   16:09     3:31:28
10409 Christopher Griffith   M 40-44    493/506     1:49:59   16:10     3:31:44
10410 Michelle Swinney       F 45-49    658/755     1:49:59   16:10     3:31:45
10411 Lawrence J Kosater     M 65-69      62/69     1:51:31   16:10     3:31:46
10412 Robin Durham           F 40-44    797/893     1:48:02   16:11     3:31:48
10413 Pamela Abernathy       F 55-59    296/402     1:48:02   16:11     3:31:49
10414 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       70/73     1:43:07   16:11     3:31:54
10415 Ann Guanciale          F 50-54    477/564     1:50:49   16:11     3:31:56
10416 Sarah Miller           F 35-39   955/1038     1:50:49   16:11     3:31:57
10417 Pam Kennard            F 55-59    297/402     1:44:52   16:11     3:31:57
10418 Matthew Kennard        M 30-34    666/678     1:44:52   16:11     3:31:58
10419 Brian Wolff            M 45-49    463/481     1:46:09   16:12     3:32:03
10420 Mary Pat Genz          F 60-64    133/197     1:50:12   16:12     3:32:11
10421 Megan Pacitti          F 18-24    824/862     1:50:42   16:12     3:32:13
10422 Mara Pacitti           F 18-24    825/862     1:50:42   16:12     3:32:14
10423 Bonnie Gulker          F 55-59    298/402     1:50:38   16:13     3:32:17
10424 Karen Sue Walton       F 40-44    798/893     1:49:33   16:13     3:32:20
10425 Margie Anderson        F 55-59    299/402     1:43:32   16:13     3:32:20
10426 Barbara Huber          F 45-49    659/755     1:47:33   16:13     3:32:23
10427 Emily Gregosky         F 30-34   980/1045     1:51:14   16:13     3:32:24
10428 Karen Gregosky         F 60-64    134/197     1:51:14   16:13     3:32:24
10429 Scott McElwee          M 35-39    531/540     1:44:57   16:13     3:32:25
10430 Lina McElwee           F 40-44    799/893     1:45:30   16:13     3:32:25
10431 Jim Cary               M 55-59    240/261     1:48:59   16:13     3:32:25
10432 Christy Singh          F 30-34   981/1045     1:48:01   16:14     3:32:29
10433 Kathleen Quick         F 55-59    300/402     1:45:44   16:14     3:32:31
10434 Casey Preece           M 50-54    385/412     1:57:00   16:14     3:32:31
10435 Kristy Kaiser          F 35-39   956/1038     1:41:04   16:14     3:32:32
10436 Michael Decock         M 25-29    554/567     1:44:18   16:14     3:32:36
10437 Brittany McClelland    F 18-24    826/862     1:44:18   16:14     3:32:36
10438 Gretchen Pacitti       F 45-49    660/755     1:50:41   16:14     3:32:37
10439 Lori Fox-Rossi         F 50-54    478/564     1:52:15   16:14     3:32:40
10440 Jessica Webster        F 25-29  1137/1176     1:46:16   16:15     3:32:42
10441 Catherine Coppinger    F 55-59    301/402     1:54:49   16:15     3:32:44
10442 Kevin Unwin            M 25-29    555/567     1:49:45   16:15     3:32:44
10443 Joanna Von Handorf     F 30-34   982/1045     1:47:27   16:15     3:32:48
10444 Leeann Seastrum        F 30-34   983/1045     1:47:28   16:15     3:32:48
10445 Kristina Wilson        F 35-39   957/1038     1:43:34   16:16     3:32:54
10446 Elizabeth Ubelhor      F 50-54    479/564     1:51:07   16:16     3:32:55
10447 Jody Meece             F 45-49    661/755     1:43:35   16:16     3:32:55
10448 Liz Billmann           F 55-59    302/402     1:53:08   16:16     3:33:04
10449 Penelope Greenler      F 60-64    135/197     1:52:11   16:16     3:33:04
10450 Vicki Holden           F 55-59    303/402     1:51:43   16:16     3:33:05
10451 Leigh Ferguson         F 45-49    662/755     1:51:41   16:16     3:33:06
10452 Cynthia Acheson        F 60-64    136/197     1:51:43   16:16     3:33:06
10453 Valerie Silensky       F 40-44    800/893     1:56:40   16:17     3:33:09
10454 Kristy Venner          F 45-49    663/755     1:53:32   16:17     3:33:13
10455 Cindy Grundy           F 40-44    801/893     1:48:34   16:18     3:33:21
10456 Betsy Murray           F 50-54    480/564     1:48:24   16:18     3:33:21
10457 Jeanne Wetzel          F 45-49    664/755     1:48:33   16:18     3:33:21
10458 Ann Wilmers            F 60-64    137/197     1:48:25   16:18     3:33:21
10459 Carol Ritchie Schoepf  F 45-49    665/755     1:50:49   16:18     3:33:21
10460 Sonya Garner           F 40-44    802/893     1:50:50   16:18     3:33:22
10461 Shari Kelly-Burrows    F 45-49    666/755     1:52:09   16:18     3:33:22
10462 Katie Colonel          F 40-44    803/893     1:52:09   16:18     3:33:22
10463 Amy Maxwell            F 40-44    804/893     1:52:09   16:18     3:33:24
10464 Art Jarvis             M 45-49    464/481     1:48:45   16:18     3:33:26
10465 Mindy King             F 35-39   958/1038     1:45:05   16:18     3:33:26
10466 Tina Crail             F 40-44    805/893     1:50:28   16:18     3:33:27
10467 Vicky Ellis            F 35-39   959/1038     1:50:29   16:18     3:33:27
10468 Jeannine Quigley       F 45-49    667/755     1:53:44   16:18     3:33:28
10469 Cathy Weiss            F 50-54    481/564     1:52:31   16:18     3:33:30
10470 Cathy Uhlman           F 55-59    304/402     1:52:32   16:18     3:33:31
10471 Megan Williamson       F 25-29  1138/1176     1:55:13   16:18     3:33:31
10472 Josephine Maloney      F 25-29  1139/1176     1:47:02   16:18     3:33:31
10473 Tony Rademacher        M 18-24    317/322     1:50:37   16:18     3:33:32
10474 Kimberly Dumbauld      F 45-49    668/755     1:56:03   16:19     3:33:33
10475 Erin Rademacher        F 18-24    827/862     1:50:37   16:19     3:33:33
10476 Sherri L Flock         F 60-64    138/197     1:42:49   16:19     3:33:36
10477 Terri Strole           F 30-34   984/1045     1:51:18   16:19     3:33:37
10478 Kris Miller            F 55-59    305/402     1:48:42   16:19     3:33:44
10479 Maryann Stadtmiller    F 55-59    306/402     1:48:41   16:19     3:33:44
10480 Mary Kuntz             F 45-49    669/755     1:53:32   16:19     3:33:45
10481 Bobby Newman           M 50-54    386/412     1:50:03   16:20     3:33:48
10482 Tisha Linzy            F 40-44    806/893     1:52:20   16:20     3:33:56
10483 Lisa Oxton             F 50-54    482/564     1:47:17   16:20     3:33:56
10484 Denise Kilburn         F 40-44    807/893     1:52:21   16:20     3:33:57
10485 Amy Shonesy            F 35-39   960/1038     1:50:24   16:20     3:33:58
10486 Karen Wiesman          F 40-44    808/893     1:48:02   16:20     3:33:58
10487 Randy Brown            M 60-64    137/154     1:56:49   16:21     3:34:03
10488 Meghan Covey           F 30-34   985/1045     1:56:49   16:21     3:34:03
10489 Janel Brown            F 18-24    828/862     1:56:49   16:21     3:34:03
10490 Teresa Rohrkemper      F 60-64    139/197     1:49:49   16:21     3:34:04
10491 Shannon Carroll        F 25-29  1140/1176     1:47:24   16:21     3:34:04
10492 Barbara Shaffer        F 65-69      49/65     1:49:49   16:21     3:34:04
10493 Deborah Kern           F 60-64    140/197     1:49:49   16:21     3:34:04
10494 Matt Curtis            M 40-44    494/506     1:52:12   16:21     3:34:05
10495 Helen Curtis           F 35-39   961/1038     1:52:13   16:21     3:34:05
10496 Patti Hochgesang       F 55-59    307/402     1:50:38   16:21     3:34:11
10497 Cynthia Waldbillig     F 25-29  1141/1176     1:53:07   16:22     3:34:14
10498 Nancy Waldbillig       F 50-54    483/564     1:53:06   16:22     3:34:15
10499 Elvis Hart             M 25-29    556/567     1:47:24   16:22     3:34:15
10500 Carolyn Hoevenaar      F 45-49    670/755     1:48:05   16:22     3:34:16
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10501 Aaron Hempfling        M 35-39    532/540     1:57:55   16:22     3:34:17
10502 John Burke             M 40-44    495/506     1:57:56   16:22     3:34:17
10503 Isabelle Crickmore     F 30-34   986/1045     1:54:12   16:22     3:34:18
10504 Maggie Browne          F 18-24    829/862     1:39:29   16:22     3:34:23
10505 Leanna Crawford        F 25-29  1142/1176     1:57:45   16:23     3:34:26
10506 Tammy Meyer            F 45-49    671/755     1:41:23   16:23     3:34:27
10507 Linda Bode Phinney     F 50-54    484/564     1:41:23   16:23     3:34:27
10508 Laura Wiggins          F 18-24    830/862     1:57:47   16:23     3:34:28
10509 Kirsten Sorensen       F 35-39   962/1038     1:48:33   16:23     3:34:29
10510 Nicole Bishop          F 35-39   963/1038     1:55:37   16:23     3:34:29
10511 Meagan Webb            F 30-34   987/1045     1:48:32   16:23     3:34:30
10512 Sandra Fisk            F 55-59    308/402     1:55:35   16:23     3:34:30
10513 Thomas Crawford        M 30-34    667/678     1:57:47   16:23     3:34:30
10514 Janice Cortes          F 35-39   964/1038     1:51:34   16:23     3:34:32
10515 Ginger Kubala          F 60-64    141/197     1:44:35   16:23     3:34:32
10516 Jennifer Greber        F 30-34   988/1045     1:54:43   16:23     3:34:33
10517 Kathy Green            F 55-59    309/402     1:54:44   16:23     3:34:33
10518 Cathy Jo Vanderpool    F 55-59    310/402     1:57:30   16:23     3:34:35
10519 Tracie Simon           F 55-59    311/402     1:57:30   16:23     3:34:35
10520 Kelly Privatte         F 45-49    672/755     1:55:49   16:23     3:34:36
10521 Richard Keppler        M 60-64    138/154     1:48:01   16:24     3:34:41
10522 Michelle Crowe         F 40-44    809/893     1:36:08   16:24     3:34:45
10523 Debra Berger           F 45-49    673/755     1:53:39   16:24     3:34:45
10524 Cammy Dierking         F 50-54    485/564     1:50:56   16:24     3:34:45
10525 Marilyn James          F 30-34   989/1045     1:48:02   16:24     3:34:45
10526 Penny Fryman           F 40-44    810/893     1:54:02   16:24     3:34:47
10527 Luanne Hogg            F 50-54    486/564     1:54:22   16:24     3:34:48
10528 Lauren Humphrey        F 18-24    831/862     1:52:18   16:24     3:34:48
10529 Alex Ryan              M 35-39    533/540     1:49:52   16:24     3:34:48
10530 Kathy Eoff             F 45-49    674/755     1:54:23   16:24     3:34:48
10531 Pat Lewis              F 50-54    487/564     1:54:22   16:24     3:34:48
10532 Tameara Shorter        F 14-17      95/99     1:48:05   16:24     3:34:48
10533 Laura Shorter          F 40-44    811/893     1:48:05   16:24     3:34:49
10534 Nicole Jones           F 35-39   965/1038     1:48:07   16:24     3:34:50
10535 Amy Hiltz              F 50-54    488/564     1:55:42   16:24     3:34:51
10536 Amy Vennemeyer         F 55-59    312/402     1:55:42   16:25     3:34:51
10537 Jayne Osika            F 45-49    675/755     1:50:59   16:25     3:34:52
10538 Theresa Williams       F 50-54    489/564     1:55:14   16:25     3:34:54
10539 Patty Grooms           F 45-49    676/755     1:55:14   16:25     3:34:55
10540 Deborah Gobins         F 55-59    313/402     1:53:49   16:25     3:35:00
10541 Emily Kiessling        F 18-24    832/862               16:25     3:35:02
10542 Lori Cline             F 45-49    677/755     1:48:02   16:25     3:35:04
10543 Lois Self              F 75-79        4/6     1:55:48   16:26     3:35:05
10544 Catherine Armstrong    F 50-54    490/564     1:55:48   16:26     3:35:05
10545 Elizabeth Kiessling    F 50-54    491/564     1:51:00   16:26     3:35:06
10546 Angela Monk            F 40-44    812/893     1:54:27   16:26     3:35:07
10547 Ashley Heisel          F 25-29  1143/1176     1:56:15   16:26     3:35:09
10548 Ann McMackin           F 60-64    142/197     1:54:36   16:27     3:35:18
10549 Mary Langenbrunner     F 60-64    143/197     1:54:36   16:27     3:35:18
10550 Vanessa Sears          F 30-34   990/1045     1:47:35   16:27     3:35:24
10551 Terry Payne            M 50-54    387/412     1:52:43   16:27     3:35:26
10552 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       71/73     1:53:58   16:27     3:35:27
10553 Donna Bross            F 50-54    492/564     1:53:58   16:27     3:35:28
10554 Donald Quigley         M 70-74      21/27     1:53:44   16:27     3:35:28
10555 Doug Jackson           M 55-59    241/261     1:53:59   16:27     3:35:28
10556 Ginny Meador           F 60-64    144/197     1:49:51   16:28     3:35:33
10557 Kathi Huber            F 60-64    145/197     1:49:51   16:28     3:35:34
10558 Paul Davis             M 60-64    139/154     1:52:09   16:29     3:35:45
10559 Debbie Bogenschutz     F 60-64    146/197     1:52:09   16:29     3:35:46
10560 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       72/73     1:56:23   16:29     3:35:46
10561 Angie Stephenson       F 50-54    493/564     1:56:24   16:29     3:35:46
10562 Claire Johnson         F 25-29  1144/1176     1:49:43   16:29     3:35:48
10563 Judith Morey           F 60-64    147/197     1:55:36   16:29     3:35:52
10564 Rachel Cass            F 30-34   991/1045     1:55:37   16:29     3:35:52
10565 Janice Salzman         F 55-59    314/402     1:53:02   16:29     3:35:54
10566 Helen Lewe             F 55-59    315/402     1:53:03   16:29     3:35:55
10567 Jesslyn Collins-Frohli F 30-34   992/1045     1:50:04   16:29     3:35:55
10568 Leslie Tucker          F 65-69      50/65     1:52:27   16:30     3:35:59
10569 Jessica Lemoine        F 30-34   993/1045     1:52:46   16:30     3:36:05
10570 Gayle Lemoine          F 55-59    316/402     1:52:45   16:30     3:36:05
10571 Kerry Rabe             M 65-69      63/69     1:51:31   16:31     3:36:11
10572 Vicky Minning          F 40-44    813/893     1:53:59   16:31     3:36:14
10573 Brad Hafer             M 55-59    242/261     1:49:18   16:31     3:36:17
10574 Kimberly Torok         F 45-49    678/755     1:55:12   16:31     3:36:19
10575 Jenni Raake            F 50-54    494/564     1:55:13   16:31     3:36:19
10576 Leigh Hafer            F 55-59    317/402     1:49:21   16:31     3:36:20
10577 Megan Mears            F 30-34   994/1045     1:53:08   16:31     3:36:20
10578 Emily Grossman         F 18-24    833/862     1:58:35   16:31     3:36:22
10579 Judi Alemagno          F 55-59    318/402     1:50:38   16:32     3:36:23
10580 Glenna Haver           F 50-54    495/564     1:54:18   16:32     3:36:25
10581 Rebecca Blanchard      F 50-54    496/564     1:54:19   16:32     3:36:25
10582 Christina Leber        F 18-24    834/862     1:46:26   16:32     3:36:25
10583 Marie Zaremba-Kmucha   F 35-39   966/1038     1:54:27   16:32     3:36:27
10584 Jeff Kmucha            M 40-44    496/506     1:54:27   16:32     3:36:27
10585 Kimberly Meeker        F 40-44    814/893     1:55:24   16:32     3:36:27
10586 Laura Slabach          F 35-39   967/1038     1:45:42   16:32     3:36:30
10587 Christine Carleton     F 45-49    679/755     1:52:10   16:32     3:36:32
10588 Catherine MacEachen    F 55-59    319/402     1:52:11   16:32     3:36:33
10589 Ann Gerwin             F 60-64    148/197     1:52:13   16:32     3:36:35
10590 Kelli Torbeck          F 40-44    815/893     1:53:32   16:33     3:36:40
10591 Marcia Dauw            F 55-59    320/402     1:56:01   16:33     3:36:41
10592 Kelsey Dauw            F 18-24    835/862     1:56:01   16:33     3:36:41
10593 Tracey Heck            F 45-49    680/755     1:44:41   16:33     3:36:42
10594 A. Christopher De Sern M 50-54    388/412     1:52:10   16:34     3:36:49
10595 Cindy De Serna         F 55-59    321/402     1:52:10   16:34     3:36:49
10596 Colette Tabacchi       F 55-59    322/402     1:51:12   16:34     3:36:55
10597 Robert Pruneau         M 60-64    140/154     1:51:13   16:34     3:36:56
10598 Erin Forward           F 18-24    836/862     1:54:55   16:35     3:37:04
10599 Denise Oppedisano      F 45-49    681/755     1:54:55   16:35     3:37:04
10600 Jamila K Maddox        F 35-39   968/1038     1:42:05   16:35     3:37:09
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10601 Erin Sefton            F 18-24    837/862     1:58:35   16:35     3:37:12
10602 Alexandra Hawkins      F 25-29  1145/1176     1:47:59   16:35     3:37:12
10603 Jodi Storer            F 30-34   995/1045     1:58:35   16:35     3:37:12
10604 Brenda Marcks          F 45-49    682/755     1:51:59   16:35     3:37:13
10605 Lois Raches            F 60-64    149/197     1:52:00   16:35     3:37:13
10606 Susan Hahn             F 45-49    683/755     1:55:08   16:35     3:37:15
10607 Connie Jackson         F 40-44    816/893     1:55:06   16:36     3:37:16
10608 Mary Templin           F 35-39   969/1038     1:55:08   16:36     3:37:16
10609 Liz Lindley            F 45-49    684/755     1:55:10   16:36     3:37:16
10610 Mary Showman           F 55-59    323/402     1:55:02   16:36     3:37:20
10611 Terry Doyon            F 50-54    497/564     1:55:02   16:36     3:37:20
10612 Natalie Thieme         F 01-13        6/6     1:45:34   16:36     3:37:26
10613 Nathan Thieme          M 40-44    497/506     1:45:34   16:36     3:37:26
10614 Steve Stenard          M 50-54    389/412     1:51:51   16:36     3:37:28
10615 Marie Martin           F 45-49    685/755     1:53:44   16:37     3:37:29
10616 Vicky Clough           F 55-59    324/402     1:51:10   16:37     3:37:34
10617 John Randolph          M 50-54    390/412     1:57:03   16:37     3:37:38
10618 Ryan Schmutte          M 35-39    534/540     1:53:42   16:37     3:37:38
10619 Steve Schmutte         M 60-64    141/154     1:53:42   16:37     3:37:38
10620 Dan Childs             M 45-49    465/481     1:53:43   16:37     3:37:38
10621 Denise Eder            F 55-59    325/402     1:54:37   16:38     3:37:43
10622 Carrie Melton          F 50-54    498/564     1:54:38   16:38     3:37:44
10623 Albert Davidson        M 50-54    391/412     1:51:10   16:38     3:37:45
10624 Charlene Morrow        F 40-44    817/893     1:54:16   16:38     3:37:46
10625 Diane Wallace          F 55-59    326/402     1:53:00   16:39     3:38:05
10626 Barbara France         F 60-64    150/197     1:53:00   16:39     3:38:05
10627 Lisa Abbott            F 35-39   970/1038     1:45:05   16:40     3:38:13
10628 Sarah Proffitt         F 35-39   971/1038     1:45:05   16:40     3:38:13
10629 Aleshia Haag           F 18-24    838/862     1:24:30   16:40     3:38:13
10630 Tara Zeuske            F 35-39   972/1038     1:51:58   16:40     3:38:16
10631 Amanda Fitzpatrick     F 35-39   973/1038     1:48:35   16:40     3:38:20
10632 Meredith Mueller       F 18-24    839/862     1:51:45   16:41     3:38:27
10633 Courtney Mueller       F 18-24    840/862     1:51:45   16:41     3:38:27
10634 Soshana Bosley         F 40-44    818/893     1:51:02   16:41     3:38:30
10635 Erin Schaeffer         F 35-39   974/1038     1:51:02   16:41     3:38:30
10636 Gretchen Shearing      F 35-39   975/1038     1:51:03   16:41     3:38:30
10637 David Henkenberns      M 30-34    668/678     1:51:19   16:41     3:38:33
10638 Meredith Henkenberns   F 35-39   976/1038     1:51:19   16:41     3:38:33
10639 Genevieve Lehman       F 25-29  1146/1176     1:48:41   16:42     3:38:35
10640 Kathleen Trubee        F 18-24    841/862     1:50:15   16:43     3:38:47
10641 Lori Hoover            F 40-44    819/893     2:00:42   16:43     3:38:48
10642 Christine Cavanaugh    F 40-44    820/893     2:01:04   16:43     3:38:51
10643 Lori Disanto           F 45-49    686/755     1:59:59   16:43     3:38:52
10644 Karen Law              F 45-49    687/755     1:49:47   16:43     3:38:54
10645 Heather Turner         F 30-34   996/1045     1:48:41   16:43     3:38:56
10646 Colleen Marchionda     F 50-54    499/564     1:54:53   16:43     3:38:59
10647 Donna Fairbanks        F 50-54    500/564     1:54:53   16:43     3:39:00
10648 Melissa Livingstone    F 25-29  1147/1176     1:52:35   16:44     3:39:03
10649 Dana Ferguson          M 60-64    142/154     1:55:24   16:44     3:39:09
10650 Mark Bateman           M 45-49    466/481     1:48:20   16:44     3:39:10
10651 Shirlee Cassidy        F 60-64    151/197     1:55:42   16:44     3:39:10
10652 Lynn Groh              F 60-64    152/197     1:55:45   16:44     3:39:11
10653 Jane Gesenhues         F 55-59    327/402     1:53:49   16:44     3:39:12
10654 Debbie Gittinger       F 60-64    153/197     1:53:49   16:44     3:39:12
10655 Marianne Amerine       F 60-64    154/197     1:53:49   16:44     3:39:12
10656 Brooklyn Anderson      F 35-39   977/1038     1:51:16   16:45     3:39:14
10657 Diane Bess             F 45-49    688/755     1:51:18   16:45     3:39:14
10658 Valerie Stearns        F 18-24    842/862     1:29:06   16:45     3:39:15
10659 Casey Harrell          F 18-24    843/862     1:29:07   16:45     3:39:15
10660 Nicholas O'Diam        M 30-34    669/678     1:49:30   16:45     3:39:15
10661 Colleen Deegan         F 35-39   978/1038     1:49:30   16:45     3:39:16
10662 Tamara Deegan          F 40-44    821/893     1:49:33   16:45     3:39:16
10663 Maria Garza            F 35-39   979/1038     1:53:08   16:45     3:39:20
10664 Lissa Meiners          F 30-34   997/1045     1:54:59   16:46     3:39:27
10665 Cooki Thier            F 65-69      51/65     1:54:59   16:46     3:39:27
10666 Denise Arlinghaus      F 35-39   980/1038     1:49:10   16:46     3:39:27
10667 Lisa Jarrett           F 45-49    689/755     1:51:04   16:46     3:39:32
10668 Anita Davis            F 45-49    690/755     1:51:04   16:46     3:39:32
10669 Jamey Frasure          F 50-54    501/564     1:53:23   16:46     3:39:34
10670 Elizabeth Robbins      F 18-24    844/862     1:56:59   16:46     3:39:39
10671 Jeffrey Fry            M 55-59    243/261     1:51:18   16:47     3:39:47
10672 Jennifer Fry           F 30-34   998/1045     1:51:19   16:47     3:39:47
10673 Ramona Fry             F 55-59    328/402     1:51:16   16:47     3:39:48
10674 Allison Krieg          F 18-24    845/862     1:46:24   16:47     3:39:48
10675 Heather Whiteman       F 35-39   981/1038     1:55:11   16:47     3:39:49
10676 Terrie Weiland         F 50-54    502/564     1:55:11   16:47     3:39:49
10677 Rebecca Hyde Nordloh   F 50-54    503/564     1:57:04   16:47     3:39:50
10678 Robert Nordloh         M 55-59    244/261     1:57:04   16:47     3:39:50
10679 Jeffrey Post           M 30-34    670/678     1:50:07   16:47     3:39:50
10680 Jo Ellen Spitz         F 70-74      13/20     1:55:38   16:48     3:39:53
10681 Michelle Hopkins       F 50-54    504/564     1:56:58   16:48     3:39:53
10682 Scott Findlow          M 70-74      22/27     1:59:42   16:48     3:40:00
10683 Elizabeth Blackburn    F 40-44    822/893     1:59:42   16:48     3:40:00
10684 Mark McKenney          M 55-59    245/261     1:49:24   16:48     3:40:01
10685 Daniel Heisel          M 50-54    392/412     1:56:15   16:49     3:40:07
10686 Julie Heisel           F 55-59    329/402     1:56:16   16:49     3:40:08
10687 Stacy Vogler-Lewis     F 30-34   999/1045     1:52:36   16:50     3:40:19
10688 Laura Beth Thrasher    F 40-44    823/893     1:58:24   16:50     3:40:20
10689 Sonya Evans            F 40-44    824/893     1:52:39   16:50     3:40:20
10690 Meagan Gifford         F 18-24    846/862     1:52:39   16:50     3:40:20
10691 Sue Freeman            F 55-59    330/402     1:56:14   16:50     3:40:21
10692 Rebecca Strong         F 30-34  1000/1045     1:56:14   16:50     3:40:21
10693 Molley Alford          F 18-24    847/862     1:56:24   16:50     3:40:25
10694 Veronica Hay           F 18-24    848/862     1:56:24   16:50     3:40:25
10695 Deanne Poli            F 40-44    825/893     1:58:52   16:50     3:40:25
10696 Ann Fritz              F 40-44    826/893     1:58:52   16:50     3:40:25
10697 Sherry Posega          F 55-59    331/402     1:51:34   16:50     3:40:25
10698 Myrtis Smith           F 40-44    827/893     1:56:14   16:50     3:40:29
10699 Kathi McQuillan        F 55-59    332/402     2:00:48   16:51     3:40:35
10700 Scott Harbert          M 45-49    467/481     2:00:48   16:51     3:40:36
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10701 Thomas Hils            M 60-64    143/154     1:54:42   16:52     3:40:51
10702 Tina Abplanalp         F 30-34  1001/1045     1:54:39   16:52     3:40:52
10703 Mickey Hils            F 60-64    155/197     1:54:43   16:52     3:40:52
10704 Savannah Headley       F 18-24    849/862     1:53:47   16:52     3:40:57
10705 Cynthia Kamp           F 55-59    333/402     1:54:36   16:52     3:40:57
10706 Leath Sarvo            F 65-69      52/65     1:54:36   16:52     3:40:57
10707 Julia Hearnsberger     F 60-64    156/197     1:55:27   16:53     3:41:00
10708 Allison Kenneally      F 18-24    850/862     1:53:48   16:53     3:41:06
10709 Doris Sharp            F 65-69      53/65     1:55:58   16:53     3:41:07
10710 Leah Renner            F 55-59    334/402     1:55:58   16:53     3:41:08
10711 Jessica Bode           F 35-39   982/1038     1:55:57   16:53     3:41:08
10712 Bethany Oldendick      F 30-34  1002/1045     1:55:59   16:53     3:41:08
10713 Jill Shaffner          F 50-54    505/564     1:58:00   16:53     3:41:09
10714 Joann Bambauer         F 50-54    506/564     1:58:00   16:53     3:41:09
10715 Bret Derrick           M 55-59    246/261     1:56:25   16:53     3:41:10
10716 Amanda Lucas           F 40-44    828/893     1:59:40   16:53     3:41:10
10717 Cathy Halloran         F 55-59    335/402     1:59:43   16:53     3:41:10
10718 Franklin White         M 50-54    393/412     1:56:25   16:53     3:41:10
10719 Cheryl Hardin          F 55-59    336/402     1:59:42   16:53     3:41:10
10720 Jeremy Capan           M 25-29    557/567     1:51:32   16:54     3:41:16
10721 Brandy Branham         F 35-39   983/1038     1:55:45   16:54     3:41:17
10722 Kimberly M. Durrum     F 45-49    691/755     1:55:45   16:54     3:41:17
10723 Cindy Nola             F 50-54    507/564               16:54     3:41:17
10724 Pat Fettig             F 55-59    337/402     1:51:37   16:54     3:41:18
10725 Laura Edwards          F 30-34  1003/1045     1:57:25   16:54     3:41:18
10726 Gaylene McCoy          F 60-64    157/197     1:54:23   16:54     3:41:19
10727 Kelly McCoy            F 35-39   984/1038     1:54:24   16:54     3:41:19
10728 Sean Smith             M 18-24    318/322     1:51:32   16:54     3:41:20
10729 Midge Rice             F 60-64    158/197     1:53:28   16:54     3:41:20
10730 Jenny Rice             F 35-39   985/1038     1:53:29   16:54     3:41:20
10731 Anna Ventura           F 40-44    829/893     1:51:49   16:54     3:41:21
10732 Poonam Bhirani         F 50-54    508/564     1:53:48   16:55     3:41:25
10733 Sunil Bhirani          M 50-54    394/412     1:53:48   16:55     3:41:25
10734 Jennifer Michael       F 40-44    830/893     1:54:03   16:55     3:41:27
10735 Darrin Leigh           M 40-44    498/506     1:56:28   16:55     3:41:31
10736 Dawn Leigh             F 40-44    831/893     1:56:29   16:55     3:41:31
10737 Shauna Moore           F 35-39   986/1038     1:56:45   16:55     3:41:32
10738 Shannon Leuenberger    F 40-44    832/893     1:56:45   16:55     3:41:32
10739 David Wolfe            M 50-54    395/412     1:56:31   16:55     3:41:33
10740 Paula Jameison-Wolfe   F 40-44    833/893     1:56:32   16:55     3:41:33
10741 Robin Nowlin           F 45-49    692/755     1:56:49   16:55     3:41:34
10742 Meghan Jackson         F 25-29  1148/1176     1:50:05   16:55     3:41:37
10743 Peggy Brennan          F 55-59    338/402     1:50:06   16:55     3:41:37
10744 Josette Binder         F 45-49    693/755     2:01:04   16:56     3:41:45
10745 Sarah Brossart         F 35-39   987/1038     1:53:29   16:57     3:41:52
10746 Katherine Rademacher   F 50-54    509/564     1:55:31   16:57     3:41:55
10747 Michael Rademacher     M 50-54    396/412     1:55:32   16:57     3:41:55
10748 Mary Ann McGraw        F 70-74      14/20     1:55:41   16:57     3:41:56
10749 Rita Jagoditz          F 60-64    159/197     1:55:40   16:57     3:41:57
10750 Toi Jones              F 45-49    694/755     1:55:01   16:59     3:42:24
10751 Ellaine Herschede      F 50-54    510/564     1:59:04   17:00     3:42:31
10752 Sandy Greenwald        F 45-49    695/755     1:47:57   17:00     3:42:36
10753 Angela Dixon           F 35-39   988/1038     1:47:41   17:01     3:42:48
10754 Kathy Frank            F 50-54    511/564     1:47:44   17:01     3:42:51
10755 John Frank             M 50-54    397/412     1:47:44   17:01     3:42:52
10756 James Patterson        M 60-64    144/154     1:56:30   17:01     3:42:53
10757 Susan Randolph         F 40-44    834/893     1:57:03   17:02     3:42:59
10758 Karen E. Russell       F 45-49    696/755     1:56:56   17:02     3:42:59
10759 Penny Dondero          F 45-49    697/755     2:01:34   17:02     3:43:00
10760 Christina Terry        F 40-44    835/893     1:54:03   17:02     3:43:08
10761 Jeanne McLinn          F 55-59    339/402     1:55:25   17:03     3:43:11
10762 Stephen McLinn         M 55-59    247/261     1:55:27   17:03     3:43:12
10763 Erin Prindivile        F 25-29  1149/1176     1:54:36   17:03     3:43:12
10764 Rhonda Riggs           F 50-54    512/564     1:54:36   17:03     3:43:13
10765 Apryl Pope             F 35-39   989/1038     1:57:21   17:03     3:43:20
10766 Tracey Puthoff         F 45-49    698/755     1:53:06   17:03     3:43:21
10767 Roger W Ach            M 70-74      23/27     1:57:38   17:03     3:43:22
10768 Doreen Canton          F 65-69      54/65     1:53:06   17:04     3:43:23
10769 Rachel Wilson          F 35-39   990/1038     1:54:13   17:04     3:43:28
10770 Melody Campbell        F 40-44    836/893     1:55:06   17:04     3:43:30
10771 Toni Anthony           F 45-49    699/755     1:55:00   17:05     3:43:42
10772 Sondra Schuler         F 60-64    160/197               17:06     3:43:59
10773 Beverly Jansen         F 70-74      15/20     1:54:17   17:07     3:44:02
10774 Katie Wesseling        F 60-64    161/197     1:54:17   17:07     3:44:02
10775 Richard Belding        M 65-69      64/69     1:57:36   17:07     3:44:04
10776 Susannah Belding       F 40-44    837/893     1:57:38   17:07     3:44:05
10777 Michael Inman          M 18-24    319/322     1:55:39   17:07     3:44:11
10778 Kathleen Donnermeyer   F 55-59    340/402     1:54:52   17:08     3:44:17
10779 Kimberly Matthys       F 18-24    851/862     1:58:43   17:08     3:44:18
10780 Cindy Lillie           F 55-59    341/402     1:58:43   17:08     3:44:19
10781 Chris Jordan           F 60-64    162/197     1:54:31   17:08     3:44:21
10782 Susan Mechler          F 40-44    838/893     1:54:38   17:08     3:44:21
10783 Lisa Hilliker          F 45-49    700/755     1:54:32   17:08     3:44:21
10784 Erica Smith            F 35-39   991/1038     1:56:04   17:09     3:44:28
10785 Jennifer West          F 55-59    342/402     1:50:42   17:09     3:44:34
10786 Jeff Mannix            M 30-34    671/678     1:59:41   17:09     3:44:34
10787 Lynn McClellan         F 55-59    343/402     1:58:42   17:09     3:44:37
10788 Cathy Newman           F 50-54    513/564     1:58:42   17:09     3:44:38
10789 Jordan Inman           F 14-17      96/99     1:55:42   17:09     3:44:40
10790 John Wert              M 60-64    145/154     1:56:07   17:10     3:44:43
10791 Elizabeth Ash          F 30-34  1004/1045     1:50:43   17:10     3:44:44
10792 Karen Wert             F 55-59    344/402     1:56:07   17:10     3:44:45
10793 Sara Suozzi            F 55-59    345/402     2:02:05   17:10     3:44:47
10794 Sheila Richards        F 55-59    346/402     2:02:08   17:10     3:44:49
10795 Laura Smart            F 30-34  1005/1045     1:43:35   17:10     3:44:49
10796 Barb Foley             F 45-49    701/755     1:59:12   17:11     3:44:55
10797 Kathryn Gray           F 18-24    852/862     1:59:13   17:11     3:44:56
10798 Annette Jeter          F 35-39   992/1038     2:04:25   17:11     3:45:00
10799 Melissa Kincaid        F 30-34  1006/1045     1:55:47   17:11     3:45:00
10800 Maura Matthews         F 35-39   993/1038     2:04:27   17:11     3:45:01
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10801 Connie Kuhn            F 45-49    702/755     2:00:51   17:12     3:45:09
10802 Jonathan Phillips      M 45-49    468/481     2:00:33   17:12     3:45:14
10803 Michael Schmahl        M 25-29    558/567     1:40:13   17:12     3:45:17
10804 Gail Somers            F 65-69      55/65     1:56:56   17:13     3:45:20
10805 Jill Kuchle            F 40-44    839/893     1:56:56   17:13     3:45:21
10806 Kimberly Isely         F 30-34  1007/1045     1:32:01   17:13     3:45:22
10807 Jan Snell              F 60-64    163/197     1:58:44   17:13     3:45:29
10808 Kathryn Schwartz       F 45-49    703/755     2:00:11   17:13     3:45:30
10809 Steven Gibbs           M 55-59    248/261     2:00:11   17:13     3:45:31
10810 David Bathgate         M 40-44    499/506     1:56:15   17:13     3:45:33
10811 Barbara Tobias         F 50-54    514/564     2:14:36   17:14     3:45:42
10812 Mary Keyes             F 50-54    515/564     1:59:06   17:14     3:45:44
10813 Jessica Salisbury-Copp F 25-29  1150/1176     1:58:13   17:14     3:45:44
10814 Josh Copper            M 30-34    672/678     1:59:03   17:14     3:45:44
10815 Rick Staudigel         M 55-59    249/261     1:52:42   17:15     3:45:49
10816 Kelly Dehan            F 50-54    516/564     1:52:42   17:15     3:45:49
10817 Michael Storck         M 65-69      65/69     2:03:24   17:15     3:45:50
10818 Matthew Faris          M 35-39    535/540     2:03:24   17:15     3:45:50
10819 Eric Marschall         M 35-39    536/540     1:55:53   17:15     3:45:50
10820 Heidi MacNeal          F 40-44    840/893     1:55:54   17:15     3:45:51
10821 Kendall Cloud          F 14-17      97/99     1:59:27   17:15     3:45:58
10822 Mary Baker             F 45-49    704/755     1:59:27   17:15     3:45:58
10823 Greg Baker             M 45-49    469/481     1:59:27   17:15     3:45:58
10824 Lillian Homan          F 18-24    853/862     1:51:45   17:16     3:46:03
10825 Peggy McCleese         F 35-39   994/1038     1:50:31   17:16     3:46:10
10826 Joe McCormack          M 25-29    559/567     1:48:50   17:16     3:46:10
10827 Heather McCormack      F 25-29  1151/1176     1:48:51   17:16     3:46:10
10828 Daniel Inman           M 18-24    320/322     1:55:39   17:17     3:46:16
10829 Ronda Inman            F 45-49    705/755     1:55:39   17:17     3:46:16
10830 William Brian Inman    M 50-54    398/412     1:55:42   17:17     3:46:17
10831 Camila Winslow         F 65-69      56/65     1:54:38   17:17     3:46:17
10832 Alan Winslow           M 65-69      66/69     1:54:38   17:17     3:46:17
10833 Connie Selby           F 50-54    517/564     1:57:47   17:17     3:46:23
10834 Nicole Sickafuse       F 45-49    706/755     1:59:57   17:17     3:46:25
10835 April Sickafuse        F 45-49    707/755     1:59:57   17:17     3:46:25
10836 Megan Perry            F 25-29  1152/1176     2:03:45   17:17     3:46:25
10837 Aileen Harms           F 25-29  1153/1176     2:03:45   17:18     3:46:25
10838 Mary Ann Durnwald      F 50-54    518/564     1:57:46   17:18     3:46:25
10839 Jackie Marshall        F 55-59    347/402     1:53:27   17:18     3:46:25
10840 Samantha Gerwe-Perkins F 35-39   995/1038     1:59:15   17:18     3:46:26
10841 Patty La Mere          F 55-59    348/402     1:59:42   17:18     3:46:26
10842 Rebecca Groppe         F 55-59    349/402     2:03:45   17:18     3:46:28
10843 Kathy Cook             F 60-64    164/197     1:58:42   17:18     3:46:38
10844 Jo Withers             F 35-39   996/1038     1:58:42   17:19     3:46:38
10845 Susan Preece           F 55-59    350/402     1:56:53   17:19     3:46:49
10846 Gregory Dixon          M 50-54    399/412     1:51:53   17:19     3:46:49
10847 Marylee Dixon          F 60-64    165/197     1:51:53   17:19     3:46:50
10848 Gerry Preece           M 55-59    250/261     1:56:53   17:19     3:46:50
10849 Deborah Dixon          F 50-54    519/564     1:51:53   17:19     3:46:50
10850 Betsy Rollins          F 55-59    351/402     1:58:19   17:19     3:46:51
10851 Donna Dowdney          F 60-64    166/197     1:58:20   17:19     3:46:51
10852 Pam McConnaughey       F 55-59    352/402     1:58:20   17:20     3:46:52
10853 Connie Boehner         F 60-64    167/197     1:58:43   17:20     3:47:03
10854 Bonnie Edwards         F 55-59    353/402     2:04:05   17:21     3:47:12
10855 Katrina Fischer        F 55-59    354/402     2:04:05   17:21     3:47:12
10856 Sharon Geiselman       F 55-59    355/402     1:57:34   17:22     3:47:18
10857 Linda Eis              F 45-49    708/755     1:57:34   17:22     3:47:19
10858 Deborah Silva          F 35-39   997/1038     1:53:56   17:22     3:47:24
10859 Pam Wilson             F 50-54    520/564     1:59:05   17:22     3:47:29
10860 Joann Payne            F 55-59    356/402     1:59:05   17:22     3:47:30
10861 Gary Schneider         M 60-64    146/154     1:50:46   17:22     3:47:30
10862 Nicklaus Hogan         F 40-44    841/893     1:59:26   17:22     3:47:30
10863 David Powers           M 55-59    251/261     1:58:23   17:23     3:47:31
10864 Tricia Headley         F 40-44    842/893     1:59:28   17:23     3:47:31
10865 Alexis Downing         F 55-59    357/402     1:58:24   17:23     3:47:31
10866 Lyn Powers             M 55-59    252/261     1:58:24   17:23     3:47:31
10867 Karlene Herman         F 65-69      57/65     1:59:09   17:23     3:47:32
10868 Rhiannon Hoeweler      F 35-39   998/1038     1:59:29   17:23     3:47:34
10869 Nicole Bickett         F 30-34  1008/1045     1:47:54   17:23     3:47:35
10870 Nancy Anderson         F 40-44    843/893     1:47:54   17:23     3:47:35
10871 Carli Kurzner          F 18-24    854/862     2:04:19   17:23     3:47:35
10872 Susan Allread          F 60-64    168/197     2:04:18   17:23     3:47:36
10873 Diane Kimmel           F 60-64    169/197     2:04:18   17:23     3:47:37
10874 Sarah Ferguson         F 35-39   999/1038     1:59:56   17:24     3:47:46
10875 Rick Nelson            M 50-54    400/412     1:59:46   17:24     3:47:49
10876 Angel Nelson           F 50-54    521/564     1:59:47   17:24     3:47:49
10877 Kate Henn              F 40-44    844/893     2:00:29   17:25     3:47:57
10878 Suzanne Johnson        F 65-69      58/65     2:00:30   17:25     3:47:59
10879 Kelly Julien           F 50-54    522/564     2:00:30   17:25     3:48:01
10880 Katherine Koppenhoefer F 35-39  1000/1038     2:01:36   17:25     3:48:03
10881 Jane Koppenhoefer      F 65-69      59/65     2:01:36   17:25     3:48:03
10882 Kimberly Woodward      F 40-44    845/893     2:13:51   17:25     3:48:08
10883 Gretchen Sanders       F 45-49    709/755     2:00:41   17:26     3:48:11
10884 Monica Wilkins         F 55-59    358/402     2:02:04   17:26     3:48:11
10885 Kelly Cassiere         F 45-49    710/755     2:00:41   17:26     3:48:11
10886 Lauren Flowers         F 25-29  1154/1176     2:02:06   17:26     3:48:12
10887 Lori Guthrie           F 40-44    846/893     1:54:48   17:26     3:48:13
10888 Donna Molloy           F 50-54    523/564     2:03:02   17:26     3:48:15
10889 Tracey Murphy          F 50-54    524/564     2:03:01   17:26     3:48:15
10890 Terry Gemmer           M 50-54    401/412     2:00:41   17:26     3:48:16
10891 Sandy Juenger          F 55-59    359/402     1:59:01   17:26     3:48:17
10892 Betsy Ruwe             F 55-59    360/402     1:59:01   17:26     3:48:18
10893 Meredith Pfanschmidt   F 65-69      60/65     1:58:42   17:26     3:48:23
10894 Tanya Fox              F 35-39  1001/1038     1:56:31   17:27     3:48:24
10895 Amanda Poling          F 30-34  1009/1045     1:56:30   17:27     3:48:34
10896 Kimberly Lange         F 50-54    525/564     2:00:07   17:27     3:48:35
10897 Penny Eck              F 40-44    847/893     2:01:25   17:27     3:48:35
10898 Elisabeth Deforest     F 55-59    361/402     2:00:25   17:27     3:48:35
10899 Ashley Powell          M 18-24    321/322     1:56:59   17:27     3:48:36
10900 Mark Lieber            M 45-49    470/481     2:01:24   17:27     3:48:36
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10901 Lynn Livesay           F 55-59    362/402     2:00:07   17:28     3:48:36
10902 Mary Alice Waggoner    F 55-59    363/402     2:00:07   17:28     3:48:37
10903 Christa Frierson       F 40-44    848/893     2:01:59   17:28     3:48:45
10904 Polly Sandmann         F 50-54    526/564     1:56:37   17:29     3:48:54
10905 Jane Ronsman           F 55-59    364/402     2:04:58   17:29     3:48:56
10906 Miranda Norman         F 40-44    849/893     2:02:32   17:29     3:48:56
10907 Margaret De Bruine     F 60-64    170/197     2:05:00   17:29     3:48:57
10908 Sandra Ruble           F 50-54    527/564     2:02:37   17:29     3:48:59
10909 Ramona Sherman         F 40-44    850/893     1:51:57   17:29     3:49:01
10910 Linda Girbert          F 60-64    171/197     1:56:26   17:30     3:49:04
10911 Paula Kaminski         F 55-59    365/402     1:56:26   17:30     3:49:04
10912 Amy M Frederick        F 45-49    711/755     1:58:24   17:30     3:49:06
10913 Kathleen Pfahl         F 40-44    851/893     1:58:25   17:30     3:49:06
10914 Renetta Jordan         F 45-49    712/755     1:59:38   17:30     3:49:11
10915 Jeff Schloemer         M 55-59    253/261     1:57:22   17:30     3:49:14
10916 Marcia Banker          F 55-59    366/402     1:57:22   17:30     3:49:14
10917 Samantha Black         F 18-24    855/862     1:56:47   17:31     3:49:16
10918 Andrea Schoff          F 45-49    713/755     1:56:48   17:31     3:49:16
10919 Ann Ewing              F 35-39  1002/1038     2:00:00   17:32     3:49:29
10920 Phillip Zolan          M 50-54    402/412     2:06:35   17:32     3:49:38
10921 Debra Zolan            F 50-54    528/564     2:06:35   17:32     3:49:40
10922 Karen Knight           F 60-64    172/197     1:57:24   17:32     3:49:40
10923 Kim Ewers              F 55-59    367/402     1:58:57   17:32     3:49:41
10924 Stacy Koffel           F 45-49    714/755     1:58:57   17:32     3:49:41
10925 Christopher Haaker     M 40-44    500/506     2:00:27   17:33     3:49:42
10926 Christine Haaker       F 40-44    852/893     2:00:27   17:33     3:49:43
10927 Tom Uber               M 30-34    673/678     1:59:55   17:33     3:49:43
10928 Jessica Uber           F 25-29  1155/1176     1:59:56   17:33     3:49:44
10929 Helena Uber-Wamble     F 45-49    715/755     1:59:57   17:33     3:49:44
10930 Coleen Crusham         F 50-54    529/564     2:01:58   17:33     3:49:45
10931 Thomas Crusham         M 50-54    403/412     2:01:58   17:33     3:49:46
10932 Aimee Cotter           F 40-44    853/893     1:59:05   17:33     3:49:53
10933 Shelley Bowles         F 40-44    854/893     1:58:40   17:34     3:49:55
10934 Christy Pitchford      F 40-44    855/893     1:58:18   17:34     3:50:04
10935 Jim Rhodes             M 60-64    147/154     1:56:48   17:35     3:50:09
10936 Penny Turner           F 60-64    173/197     1:59:36   17:35     3:50:18
10937 Pamela Freeman         F 55-59    368/402     1:59:37   17:35     3:50:19
10938 Beth Dimuzio           F 55-59    369/402     1:59:10   17:36     3:50:23
10939 Beth Antenucci         F 50-54    530/564     2:00:28   17:36     3:50:31
10940 Denise Antenucci       F 45-49    716/755     2:00:28   17:36     3:50:31
10941 Angie Maynard          F 35-39  1003/1038     1:52:57   17:37     3:50:36
10942 Ashlyn McFall          F 18-24    856/862     1:54:52   17:37     3:50:39
10943 Michele Head           F 60-64    174/197     2:05:11   17:37     3:50:47
10944 Clarence Head          M 60-64    148/154     2:05:12   17:37     3:50:47
10945 Rick Wagner            M 50-54    404/412     2:00:25   17:39     3:51:08
10946 Nick Vehr              M 25-29    560/567     2:01:54   17:39     3:51:11
10947 Raymond Van Vuren      M 60-64    149/154     2:01:03   17:39     3:51:11
10948 Nick Vehr              M 55-59    254/261     2:01:54   17:39     3:51:12
10949 Laura Cassinelli       F 25-29  1156/1176     2:01:53   17:39     3:51:13
10950 Monique Van Vuren      F 50-54    531/564     2:01:04   17:40     3:51:14
10951 Patti Mercurio         F 50-54    532/564     1:57:35   17:40     3:51:14
10952 Bill Grannen           M 55-59    255/261     2:01:03   17:40     3:51:14
10953 Chris Mercurio         M 50-54    405/412     1:57:35   17:40     3:51:14
10954 Ray Gonzales           M 45-49    471/481     2:01:53   17:40     3:51:24
10955 Francis Richards       M 55-59    256/261     1:59:26   17:41     3:51:29
10956 Sarah Ungar            F 18-24    857/862     1:59:26   17:41     3:51:30
10957 Margaret Ungar         F 50-54    533/564     1:59:26   17:41     3:51:30
10958 Virginia Briede        F 45-49    717/755     2:03:06   17:41     3:51:31
10959 Keri O Connell         F 45-49    718/755     2:03:07   17:41     3:51:32
10960 Kristin Hugentobler    F 35-39  1004/1038     2:00:46   17:41     3:51:38
10961 Greta Southard         F 55-59    370/402     1:57:13   17:42     3:51:52
10962 Tonya Marcum           F 35-39  1005/1038     2:02:17   17:43     3:51:54
10963 Jennifer Chaplin       F 40-44    856/893     2:02:17   17:43     3:51:54
10964 Deanna Hagler          F 30-34  1010/1045     2:10:01   17:43     3:52:00
10965 Heather Melton         F 18-24    858/862     2:03:28   17:43     3:52:03
10966 Matthew Mithoefer      M 18-24    322/322     2:03:28   17:43     3:52:05
10967 Mahogany Kincaid       F 25-29  1157/1176     1:56:05   17:44     3:52:08
10968 Nancy Snow             F 50-54    534/564     1:56:05   17:44     3:52:08
10969 Pamela Seested         F 50-54    535/564     1:58:34   17:44     3:52:09
10970 Karren Williams        F 55-59    371/402     1:58:35   17:44     3:52:09
10971 Lisa Waldrop           F 45-49    719/755     1:57:41   17:44     3:52:15
10972 Vanessa Cornett        F 30-34  1011/1045     1:57:20   17:45     3:52:22
10973 Susan Parker           F 30-34  1012/1045     1:57:11   17:45     3:52:22
10974 Angie Jolevski         F 40-44    857/893     2:00:48   17:46     3:52:33
10975 Sheryl Reed            F 50-54    536/564     2:00:49   17:46     3:52:33
10976 Christine Steele       F 45-49    720/755     2:00:23   17:46     3:52:33
10977 Kathy Crane            F 55-59    372/402     2:00:23   17:46     3:52:34
10978 Jennifer R McClellan   F 35-39  1006/1038     1:56:57   17:46     3:52:40
10979 Mary Kelley            F 45-49    721/755     2:02:15   17:46     3:52:41
10980 Emily Schaefer         F 25-29  1158/1176     1:59:32   17:46     3:52:43
10981 Kelly Napier           F 35-39  1007/1038     1:59:32   17:46     3:52:43
10982 Laura Rogge            F 40-44    858/893     2:02:06   17:47     3:52:48
10983 Michelle Hilbert       F 40-44    859/893     2:02:06   17:47     3:52:48
10984 Eilise Spenceley       F 25-29  1159/1176     1:58:01   17:47     3:52:51
10985 Edward Odonnell        M 70-74      24/27     1:58:01   17:47     3:52:52
10986 Connie Ward            F 40-44    860/893     2:00:47   17:47     3:52:54
10987 Rebecca Stang          F 35-39  1008/1038     2:00:46   17:47     3:52:54
10988 Jim Earley             M 40-44    501/506     1:58:21   17:48     3:52:59
10989 Orlando Pedrajas       M 35-39    537/540     1:57:54   17:48     3:53:02
10990 Linda Higbee           F 60-64    175/197     2:00:15   17:48     3:53:06
10991 Vicki Hare             F 45-49    722/755     2:00:16   17:48     3:53:06
10992 Catherine McDannold    F 60-64    176/197     2:02:52   17:48     3:53:07
10993 Nathan Klick           M 30-34    674/678     1:57:24   17:48     3:53:11
10994 Beth Hodge             F 40-44    861/893     2:06:21   17:49     3:53:11
10995 Sangeeta Sachar        F 50-54    537/564     1:58:43   17:49     3:53:12
10996 Randy Hodge            M 45-49    472/481     2:06:20   17:49     3:53:14
10997 Gloria Rios            F 50-54    538/564     2:02:26   17:49     3:53:18
10998 Liliana Gebran         F 45-49    723/755     2:02:27   17:49     3:53:20
10999 Lynette Messer         F 60-64    177/197     2:00:33   17:50     3:53:27
11000 John Richeson          M 55-59    257/261     2:08:06   17:50     3:53:34
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11001 Anne Cushing-Reid      F 50-54    539/564     2:01:46   17:50     3:53:35
11002 Nancy Leneveu          F 45-49    724/755     1:58:01   17:50     3:53:35
11003 Eimee Donbar           F 40-44    862/893     2:01:59   17:50     3:53:35
11004 Brandi Leming          F 35-39  1009/1038     2:04:22   17:50     3:53:37
11005 Christine Steinhart    F 35-39  1010/1038     2:04:22   17:51     3:53:38
11006 Julia Robinson         F 55-59    373/402     2:01:58   17:52     3:53:56
11007 Debi Handley           F 50-54    540/564     2:01:58   17:52     3:53:56
11008 Mary Pat Brady         F 45-49    725/755     1:55:55   17:52     3:54:01
11009 Valerie Daley          F 30-34  1013/1045     1:58:15   17:52     3:54:01
11010 Allicha Daley          F 55-59    374/402     1:57:38   17:52     3:54:03
11011 Elliott Wagstaff       M 45-49    473/481     2:02:33   17:53     3:54:05
11012 Dina Morgan            F 60-64    178/197     2:03:52   17:53     3:54:08
11013 David Hopkins          M 70-74      25/27     2:03:53   17:53     3:54:08
11014 J. Kathleen Huge       F 45-49    726/755     1:57:24   17:54     3:54:20
11015 Judy Effler            F 55-59    375/402     2:03:28   17:54     3:54:23
11016 Jamie Cahill           F 25-29  1160/1176     2:01:46   17:55     3:54:41
11017 Jessica Ware           F 30-34  1014/1045     2:01:47   17:55     3:54:41
11018 Patricia Crane         F 40-44    863/893     1:59:40   17:56     3:54:43
11019 Tami Varkas            F 40-44    864/893     1:59:41   17:56     3:54:43
11020 Timothy Terhaar        M 60-64    150/154     2:00:27   17:56     3:54:44
11021 Todd Fisher            M 40-44    502/506     1:58:19   17:56     3:54:46
11022 David Zubelik Jr       M 35-39    538/540     1:59:41   17:56     3:54:46
11023 Allison Ellis          F 30-34  1015/1045     2:07:45   17:56     3:54:54
11024 Susan Christy          F 60-64    179/197     2:02:47   17:57     3:55:01
11025 Michelle Marlborough   F 35-39  1011/1038     2:04:20   17:57     3:55:02
11026 Cynthia Narozny        F 30-34  1016/1045     2:04:20   17:57     3:55:02
11027 Tim Christy            M 60-64    151/154     2:02:47   17:57     3:55:02
11028 Diane Vorbroker        F 50-54    541/564     2:05:29   17:58     3:55:19
11029 Carrie Vorbroker       F 18-24    859/862     2:05:30   17:58     3:55:20
11030 Robin Rathnow          F 40-44    865/893     2:05:07   17:59     3:55:30
11031 Dianne Rathnow         F 55-59    376/402     2:05:08   17:59     3:55:30
11032 Geralyn Wichmann       F 60-64    180/197     2:04:39   17:59     3:55:34
11033 Barb Nieman            F 45-49    727/755     2:04:12   17:59     3:55:35
11034 Sandy Adams            F 45-49    728/755     2:00:42   18:00     3:55:37
11035 Brenda Sellmeyer       F 60-64    181/197     2:00:43   18:00     3:55:39
11036 Merle King             F 55-59    377/402     2:04:28   18:01     3:55:51
11037 Jalisa MacK            F 18-24    860/862     1:59:40   18:01     3:55:51
11038 Cynthia Krebs          F 55-59    378/402     2:01:58   18:01     3:55:52
11039 Kelly Murray           F 35-39  1012/1038     2:01:58   18:01     3:55:52
11040 Angie Martin           F 40-44    866/893     2:07:15   18:02     3:56:13
11041 Brian Kauffman         M 40-44    503/506     2:04:31   18:02     3:56:14
11042 Melissa Kauffman       F 35-39  1013/1038     2:04:15   18:03     3:56:15
11043 Jennifer Klenke        F 40-44    867/893     2:04:33   18:03     3:56:16
11044 Joan Robinson          F 65-69      61/65     2:02:07   18:03     3:56:19
11045 Erin Schofield         F 35-39  1014/1038     2:02:07   18:03     3:56:19
11046 Jennifer Terry         F 40-44    868/893     2:01:34   18:04     3:56:30
11047 Jean Rademacher        F 55-59    379/402     2:04:13   18:04     3:56:35
11048 Brandi Wolf            F 30-34  1017/1045     2:04:09   18:04     3:56:38
11049 Karen Klick            F 30-34  1018/1045     1:57:26   18:05     3:56:44
11050 Shirley Kyles          F 60-64    182/197     2:02:56   18:05     3:56:48
11051 Cherita MacK           F 45-49    729/755     1:59:40   18:06     3:57:05
11052 Laura Zimmerman        F 35-39  1015/1038     2:01:19   18:07     3:57:11
11053 Andrea Bloomfield      F 30-34  1019/1045     2:00:55   18:07     3:57:11
11054 Patrisha White-Cross   F 25-29  1161/1176     2:01:19   18:07     3:57:11
11055 Harper Lee             F 30-34  1020/1045     2:04:55   18:07     3:57:17
11056 Alistair Probst        M 25-29    561/567     2:04:55   18:07     3:57:17
11057 Aleta Wheelbarger      F 65-69      62/65     2:07:07   18:07     3:57:19
11058 Tammy Seithel          F 45-49    730/755     2:02:34   18:08     3:57:29
11059 Jenny Seithel          F 45-49    731/755     2:02:33   18:08     3:57:29
11060 Dana Morningstar       F 35-39  1016/1038     1:57:25   18:09     3:57:36
11061 Nancy Petrosky         F 55-59    380/402     1:57:26   18:09     3:57:39
11062 Dawn Reynolds          F 35-39  1017/1038     1:57:25   18:09     3:57:40
11063 Robin Day              F 30-34  1021/1045     1:56:14   18:10     3:57:48
11064 Janet Gillis           F 60-64    183/197     2:07:06   18:10     3:57:50
11065 Kimeri Wehrman         F 55-59    381/402     2:07:27   18:10     3:57:54
11066 Kay Fisher             F 70-74      16/20     2:06:30   18:11     3:58:02
11067 Danita Dawson          F 45-49    732/755     2:07:26   18:11     3:58:10
11068 Dee Gay                F 60-64    184/197     2:07:26   18:11     3:58:10
11069 Karen Dewitt           F 55-59    382/402     1:58:26   18:11     3:58:11
11070 Jennifer Minchin       F 35-39  1018/1038     1:57:19   18:12     3:58:23
11071 Tammy Cassidy          F 40-44    869/893     2:00:10   18:13     3:58:27
11072 Gina McDowell          F 35-39  1019/1038     1:57:35   18:13     3:58:34
11073 Michael Beumer         M 60-64    152/154     2:03:43   18:14     3:58:39
11074 Elise Lehman           F 30-34  1022/1045     2:02:44   18:14     3:58:40
11075 Catherine Beumer       F 60-64    185/197     2:03:43   18:14     3:58:40
11076 Elizabeth Sears        F 35-39  1020/1038     2:03:19   18:14     3:58:40
11077 Sheila Sullivan        F 35-39  1021/1038     1:59:54   18:14     3:58:42
11078 Jeanette Phelps        F 45-49    733/755     1:59:54   18:14     3:58:42
11079 Devona Carpenter       F 45-49    734/755     2:01:52   18:14     3:58:43
11080 Ward Carpenter         M 45-49    474/481     2:01:54   18:14     3:58:44
11081 Amanda Boswell         F 25-29  1162/1176     2:04:09   18:16     3:59:07
11082 Kathryn Sinning        F 40-44    870/893     2:04:09   18:16     3:59:08
11083 Emily Miracle          F 35-39  1022/1038     2:01:28   18:16     3:59:12
11084 Susie Showers          F 60-64    186/197     2:01:28   18:16     3:59:12
11085 Mala Patel             F 45-49    735/755     2:02:29   18:17     3:59:27
11086 Kusum Patel            F 55-59    383/402     2:02:29   18:17     3:59:27
11087 Teresa Fallang         F 55-59    384/402     2:09:59   18:19     3:59:54
11088 Judith Cramer          F 55-59    385/402     2:09:59   18:19     3:59:55
11089 Dawn Nelson            F 50-54    542/564     2:02:45   18:19     3:59:56
11090 Misti Tracy            F 45-49    736/755     2:02:45   18:20     3:59:58
11091 Alanna Hochberg        F 25-29  1163/1176     2:15:13   18:20     4:00:05
11092 Michael Suter          M 25-29    562/567     2:07:35   18:21     4:00:11
11093 Emily Lewis            F 30-34  1023/1045     2:07:34   18:21     4:00:11
11094 Michele Cartwright     F 35-39  1023/1038     1:59:58   18:21     4:00:19
11095 Evelyn Jones           F 50-54    543/564     2:02:02   18:21     4:00:19
11096 Catherine Ziemak       F 30-34  1024/1045     1:59:58   18:21     4:00:19
11097 Lutricha York          F 35-39  1024/1038     2:02:02   18:21     4:00:19
11098 Jean Miller            F 75-79        5/6               18:21     4:00:21
11099 Dominique Ellison      F 25-29  1164/1176     2:04:16   18:22     4:00:26
11100 Virginia Cuff          F 45-49    737/755     2:04:17   18:22     4:00:26
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11101 Nicole Stinson         F 30-34  1025/1045     2:07:41   18:23     4:00:39
11102 Lesley Gabriel         F 30-34  1026/1045     2:07:43   18:23     4:00:39
11103 Mary Harris            F 35-39  1025/1038     2:07:41   18:23     4:00:40
11104 Rebecca Wolfe          F 40-44    871/893     2:09:32   18:23     4:00:40
11105 Angela Kearns          F 45-49    738/755     2:09:32   18:23     4:00:40
11106 Cindy Carroll          F 30-34  1027/1045     2:09:43   18:23     4:00:47
11107 Kimberly Danchus       F 35-39  1026/1038     2:00:00   18:25     4:01:04
11108 Rebecca Gruesbeck      F 55-59    386/402     2:01:35   18:25     4:01:05
11109 Kimberly Weber         F 50-54    544/564     2:06:18   18:25     4:01:13
11110 Gigi Dales             F 50-54    545/564     2:09:39   18:25     4:01:14
11111 Cindy Collins          F 45-49    739/755     2:04:33   18:26     4:01:21
11112 Shelley Slade          F 45-49    740/755     2:04:34   18:26     4:01:24
11113 Stephanie Pauley       F 40-44    872/893     2:00:56   18:26     4:01:25
11114 Robbin Holliday        F 55-59    387/402     2:06:02   18:28     4:01:48
11115 Sandra Graver          F 60-64    187/197     2:06:03   18:28     4:01:49
11116 Jamie Dales-Reynolds   F 25-29  1165/1176     2:09:39   18:30     4:02:13
11117 Deborah Mell           F 55-59    388/402     2:09:39   18:30     4:02:14
11118 Donna Steffen          F 60-64    188/197               18:30     4:02:17
11119 Joshua Hubert          M 25-29    563/567     2:04:32   18:31     4:02:24
11120 Kathleen Smith         F 40-44    873/893     2:04:33   18:31     4:02:24
11121 Meredith Furey         F 35-39  1027/1038     2:05:24   18:31     4:02:26
11122 Autumn Kaeser          F 40-44    874/893     2:05:24   18:31     4:02:26
11123 Amie Ritchie           F 40-44    875/893     2:03:09   18:31     4:02:28
11124 Ben Grant              M 45-49    475/481     2:07:09   18:32     4:02:40
11125 Barb Grant             F 50-54    546/564     2:07:11   18:32     4:02:41
11126 Mary Eyl               F 45-49    741/755     2:09:44   18:33     4:02:50
11127 Bethany Powers         F 30-34  1028/1045     2:05:55   18:33     4:02:51
11128 Ashley Albanese        F 30-34  1029/1045     2:05:54   18:33     4:02:51
11129 Jessica Gates          F 35-39  1028/1038     2:03:23   18:33     4:02:52
11130 Christina Kidder       F 35-39  1029/1038     2:01:24   18:33     4:02:54
11131 Ramana Maddela         M 50-54    406/412     2:00:24   18:33     4:02:54
11132 Kellery Greene         F 35-39  1030/1038     2:01:33   18:33     4:02:55
11133 Donna Russell          F 55-59    389/402     2:09:23   18:33     4:02:58
11134 Sarah Eyl              F 25-29  1166/1176     2:09:44   18:33     4:02:59
11135 Melanie Zimmerman      F 50-54    547/564     2:09:24   18:33     4:02:59
11136 Jackie Jones           F 25-29  1167/1176     2:01:32   18:33     4:02:59
11137 Holly Sefton           F 50-54    548/564     2:09:23   18:33     4:02:59
11138 Jeffrey Eyl            M 45-49    476/481     2:09:43   18:34     4:03:03
11139 Matthew Smith          M 45-49    477/481     2:04:33   18:34     4:03:06
11140 Patricia Hubert        F 60-64    189/197     2:04:33   18:34     4:03:07
11141 Claire Lobuono         F 75-79        6/6     2:09:40   18:34     4:03:10
11142 Patty Even             F 55-59    390/402     2:09:41   18:34     4:03:10
11143 David Kennedy          M 50-54    407/412     2:17:25   18:34     4:03:12
11144 Beth Brooks            F 25-29  1168/1176     1:43:50   18:35     4:03:23
11145 Chris Specht           M 50-54    408/412     2:11:15   18:36     4:03:34
11146 Mary Ann Ulm           F 70-74      17/20     2:01:46   18:36     4:03:39
11147 Jamie Reynolds         F 35-39  1031/1038     2:01:54   18:36     4:03:39
11148 Linda Flippin          F 55-59    391/402     2:02:53   18:36     4:03:40
11149 Susan Nelson           F 55-59    392/402     2:02:52   18:36     4:03:40
11150 Donya Ellis            F 45-49    742/755     2:01:52   18:37     4:03:49
11151 Dwight Butler          M 70-74      26/27     2:09:01   18:38     4:03:58
11152 Jody Moran             F 55-59    393/402     2:07:25   18:38     4:04:01
11153 David Durden           M 25-29    564/567     2:11:21   18:39     4:04:10
11154 Ashley Durden          F 25-29  1169/1176     2:11:21   18:39     4:04:10
11155 Rachael Kanalas        F 45-49    743/755     2:00:39   18:39     4:04:16
11156 Emilie Dressler        F 55-59    394/402     2:08:59   18:40     4:04:20
11157 Toni McKimm            F 55-59    395/402     2:09:00   18:40     4:04:20
11158 Anita Schaengold       F 50-54    549/564     1:56:52   18:40     4:04:24
11159 Rodney Tiemeyer        M 45-49    478/481     2:05:10   18:45     4:05:25
11160 Barbie Tiemeyer        F 50-54    550/564     2:05:10   18:45     4:05:27
11161 Anne Kriegel           F 25-29  1170/1176     2:06:07   18:45     4:05:28
11162 Robert Bosken          M 25-29    565/567     2:06:00   18:45     4:05:28
11163 Margo Bradley          F 30-34  1030/1045     1:59:13   18:45     4:05:35
11164 Tanya Cyprian          F 35-39  1032/1038     2:04:26   18:48     4:06:07
11165 Amy Leonard            F 45-49    744/755     2:06:56   18:48     4:06:09
11166 David Leonard          M 50-54    409/412     2:06:56   18:48     4:06:09
11167 Paula Schababerle      F 50-54    551/564     2:10:00   18:48     4:06:14
11168 Jim Schababerle        M 50-54    410/412     2:09:59   18:48     4:06:14
11169 Mark Brunner           M 45-49    479/481     2:08:01   18:49     4:06:19
11170 Melissa Brunner        F 35-39  1033/1038     2:08:01   18:49     4:06:19
11171 Donna Claxton          F 45-49    745/755     2:04:27   18:49     4:06:22
11172 Kyle Kopke             F 45-49    746/755     2:06:08   18:49     4:06:25
11173 Christina Beagle       F 35-39  1034/1038     2:06:08   18:49     4:06:25
11174 Linda Maimone          F 60-64    190/197     2:11:56   18:50     4:06:36
11175 Angela Pairan          F 40-44    876/893     2:12:01   18:50     4:06:43
11176 Teresa Frazer          F 50-54    552/564     2:07:23   18:52     4:07:07
11177 Brandon Carpenter      M 14-17      56/57     2:02:13   18:53     4:07:11
11178 Cynthia Gill           F 40-44    877/893     2:08:00   18:53     4:07:19
11179 Judith Dorsey          F 60-64    191/197     2:10:06   18:54     4:07:33
11180 Robbie Cloyd           F 50-54    553/564     2:04:00   18:54     4:07:33
11181 Joni Wood              F 30-34  1031/1045     2:03:58   18:55     4:07:37
11182 Kelley Keller          F 35-39  1035/1038     2:03:58   18:55     4:07:37
11183 Rosanna Ortlepp        F 55-59    396/402     1:56:18   18:55     4:07:41
11184 Janet Gildea           F 55-59    397/402               18:56     4:07:52
11185 Nicole Oeder           F 25-29  1171/1176     2:00:42   18:58     4:08:19
11186 Kimberly Dalton        F 30-34  1032/1045     2:00:42   18:58     4:08:20
11187 Chad Cassidy           M 40-44    504/506     2:10:25   19:00     4:08:43
11188 Christopher Schumacher M 40-44    505/506     2:10:11   19:00     4:08:43
11189 Anju Manocha           F 40-44    878/893     2:04:49   19:00     4:08:53
11190 Kathy Vissman          F 60-64    192/197     2:07:20   19:01     4:08:56
11191 Katrina Vissman        F 25-29  1172/1176     2:07:20   19:01     4:08:56
11192 Jennifer Kellom        F 30-34  1033/1045     2:04:56   19:01     4:09:00
11193 Amy Huenke             F 25-29  1173/1176     2:14:29   19:02     4:09:12
11194 Roger Lewis            M 65-69      67/69     2:14:30   19:02     4:09:13
11195 Erin Huenke            F 30-34  1034/1045     2:14:30   19:02     4:09:13
11196 Amy Lewis              F 55-59    398/402     2:14:31   19:02     4:09:13
11197 Amanda Willoughby      F 35-39  1036/1038     2:01:27   19:03     4:09:25
11198 Peter Sampogna         M 55-59    258/261     2:05:22   19:03     4:09:31
11199 Ken Schepers           M 65-69      68/69     2:05:22   19:03     4:09:32
11200 Marie Garrison         F 60-64    193/197     1:58:04   19:04     4:09:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
11201 Robert McKee           M 60-64    153/154     2:07:11   19:04     4:09:36
11202 Roseanne Sublett       F 50-54    554/564     1:58:02   19:04     4:09:37
11203 Christa Cooper         F 50-54    555/564     2:06:52   19:04     4:09:39
11204 Candace Adams          F 45-49    747/755     2:06:07   19:05     4:09:54
11205 Ellen Irvin            F 50-54    556/564     2:06:07   19:05     4:09:54
11206 Theodore Langdon       M 35-39    539/540     2:08:23   19:07     4:10:20
11207 Jessica Gwin           F 30-34  1035/1045     1:48:27   19:09     4:10:48
11208 Rhonda Hillis          F 30-34  1036/1045     1:48:28   19:09     4:10:48
11209 Joshua Rathnow         M 14-17      57/57     2:05:33   19:10     4:10:57
11210 Tracie Turner          F 55-59    399/402     2:30:05   19:11     4:11:06
11211 Cirus Stowe            M 01-13        5/6     2:15:29   19:11     4:11:06
11212 Ellen Post             F 45-49    748/755     2:10:10   19:13     4:11:36
11213 Alyson Snyder          F 40-44    879/893     2:10:10   19:13     4:11:41
11214 Leon Jones             M 55-59    259/261     2:06:35   19:14     4:11:56
11215 Ross Wheatley          M 30-34    675/678     1:59:34   19:15     4:11:59
11216 Juliann Reineke        F 25-29  1174/1176     1:59:36   19:15     4:12:01
11217 Kevin Dryfuse          M 30-34    676/678     1:59:34   19:15     4:12:07
11218 Julia Camarda          F 50-54    557/564     2:01:57   19:16     4:12:23
11219 Alan Fodor             M 60-64    154/154     2:08:35   19:18     4:12:43
11220 Jennifer Kristof       F 30-34  1037/1045     2:07:21   19:20     4:13:13
11221 James Anderson         M 30-34    677/678     2:07:21   19:20     4:13:14
11222 Lisa Allbrittin        F 50-54    558/564     2:13:36   19:20     4:13:14
11223 Bethany Anderson       F 30-34  1038/1045     2:07:04   19:20     4:13:14
11224 Kerry Daugherty        F 60-64    194/197     2:10:41   19:20     4:13:14
11225 Ardela Daniels         F 45-49    749/755     2:13:38   19:21     4:13:30
11226 Maureen Kunapareddy    F 30-34  1039/1045     2:13:38   19:22     4:13:30
11227 Suzie Reiter           F 45-49    750/755     2:14:12   19:25     4:14:10
11228 Kate Miller            F 60-64    195/197     2:14:12   19:25     4:14:10
11229 Matthew Reddick        M 30-34    678/678     2:10:07   19:26     4:14:30
11230 Meghan Szymborski      F 30-34  1040/1045     2:10:06   19:26     4:14:30
11231 Evan Yockey            M 01-13        6/6     2:12:04   19:26     4:14:33
11232 Cassie Cagwin          F 30-34  1041/1045     2:04:47   19:27     4:14:35
11233 Susan Taylor           F 40-44    880/893     2:12:40   19:28     4:14:51
11234 Jim Niewahner          M 70-74      27/27     2:12:37   19:28     4:14:52
11235 Martha Ostendarp       F 65-69      63/65     2:12:06   19:30     4:15:17
11236 Roger Griffitts        M 65-69      69/69     2:15:29   19:30     4:15:19
11237 Marilyn Wooods         F 60-64    196/197     2:13:38   19:30     4:15:23
11238 Laurie Hyatt           F 65-69      64/65     2:13:38   19:30     4:15:24
11239 Ann Marie Cilley       F 40-44    881/893     2:01:01   19:31     4:15:34
11240 Lavonda King           F 50-54    559/564     1:57:46   19:31     4:15:36
11241 Karen Hand             F 45-49    751/755     2:10:54   19:32     4:15:51
11242 Walter Hand            M 50-54    411/412     2:10:55   19:32     4:15:51
11243 Mark Holand            M 50-54    412/412     2:09:20   19:33     4:16:04
11244 Sharon Holland         F 40-44    882/893     2:09:21   19:33     4:16:05
11245 Kathy Pieper           F 50-54    560/564     2:09:03   19:33     4:16:05
11246 Thomas T Pieper        M 75-79        7/8     2:09:05   19:33     4:16:05
11247 Charlotte Jones        F 55-59    400/402     2:06:52   19:37     4:16:47
11248 Rebecca Nesbitt        F 25-29  1175/1176     2:09:03   19:43     4:18:15
11249 David Spatholt         M 25-29    566/567     2:09:04   19:43     4:18:15
11250 Debora Belew           F 40-44    883/893     2:10:18   19:46     4:18:53
11251 Shannon Soell          F 40-44    884/893     2:10:18   19:46     4:18:53
11252 Karen Austin           F 55-59    401/402     2:12:16   19:48     4:19:15
11253 Darlene Hilbun         F 40-44    885/893     2:13:49   19:52     4:20:06
11254 Teresa Thompson        F 55-59    402/402     2:13:54   19:53     4:20:21
11255 Janet Thompson         F 70-74      18/20     2:13:54   19:54     4:20:31
11256 Darla Moore            F 50-54    561/564     2:20:22   19:57     4:21:14
11257 Carla Boyd             F 50-54    562/564     2:20:22   19:57     4:21:14
11258 Allen Hunt             M 40-44    506/506     2:19:22   20:00     4:21:59
11259 Sheryl Mains           F 40-44    886/893     2:19:22   20:00     4:22:00
11260 Sheryl Tischer         F 50-54    563/564     2:15:13   20:04     4:22:51
11261 Jillian Tischer        F 14-17      98/99     2:15:13   20:04     4:22:52
11262 Robert Frank           M 75-79        8/8     2:19:37   20:06     4:23:15
11263 Brian Frank            M 45-49    480/481     2:19:37   20:06     4:23:15
11264 Bret Frank             M 55-59    260/261     2:19:36   20:06     4:23:15
11265 Aime Marsh             F 35-39  1037/1038     2:01:50   20:17     4:25:31
11266 Keli Catalano          F 30-34  1042/1045     2:24:52   20:19     4:25:58
11267 Adam Spanier           M 35-39    540/540     2:24:52   20:19     4:25:58
11268 Jeff Wriker            M 55-59    261/261     2:19:43   20:23     4:26:55
11269 Jessica Specht         F 40-44    887/893     2:12:38   20:25     4:27:22
11270 Ali Tolbert            F 40-44    888/893     2:16:59   20:26     4:27:33
11271 Nicole Martin          F 40-44    889/893     2:16:59   20:26     4:27:34
11272 Laura Kennedy          F 50-54    564/564     2:17:27   20:29     4:28:19
11273 Laura Collins          F 30-34  1043/1045     2:20:28   20:30     4:28:27
11274 Jaquelene Bradley      F 30-34  1044/1045     2:20:31   20:39     4:30:20
11275 Lynn Bradley           F 30-34  1045/1045     2:20:31   20:39     4:30:20
11276 Michelle Bugel         F 40-44    890/893     2:20:06   20:45     4:31:40
11277 Harley Clark           F 14-17      99/99     2:09:43   20:47     4:32:12
11278 Brooklyn Potter        F 40-44    891/893     2:09:43   20:47     4:32:14
11279 Kathryn Abney          F 18-24    861/862     2:01:32   20:58     4:34:32
11280 Tyler Crisp            F 18-24    862/862     2:01:33   20:58     4:34:32
11281 Nancy McDaid           F 65-69      65/65     2:26:43   20:59     4:34:46
11282 Patricia Dempsey       F 60-64    197/197     2:26:42   20:59     4:34:48
11283 Laura Saylor           F 45-49    752/755     2:17:03   21:02     4:35:30
11284 Beth Bachmann          F 45-49    753/755     2:17:05   21:02     4:35:30
11285 Jennifer Thornton      F 40-44    892/893     2:21:55   21:09     4:36:59
11286 Patrick Hogan          M 45-49    481/481     2:21:55   21:09     4:36:59
11287 Victor Ramos           NO AGE       73/73     2:27:40   21:12     4:37:31
11288 Katherine Pope         F 25-29  1176/1176     2:09:57   21:16     4:38:29
11289 Chamual Pope           M 25-29    567/567     2:09:57   21:16     4:38:29
11290 Barbara Beiderbeck     F 70-74      19/20     2:39:26   21:35     4:42:33
11291 Deborah Malloy         F 45-49    754/755     2:25:57   21:56     4:47:14
11292 Emily Mather           F 35-39  1038/1038     2:24:20   21:57     4:47:24
11293 Joanna Hensley         F 45-49    755/755     2:25:30   22:02     4:48:34
11294 Iris Libby             F 70-74      20/20     2:23:48   22:29     4:54:22
11295 Rhonda Hines           F 40-44    893/893     2:28:52   22:36     4:55:52
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